
Grade 8 Result 2012                                               Punjab Examination Commission 

Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total

ATTOCK
Govt Pilot Secondary School 

Attock City

Center Name :

ASMA MONTESSORI 

SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Syed Inam Aslam 52961-101-101

Israr Ahmed 54861-101-102

Rizwan Ellahi 50161-101-103

Raja Soban Wasim 55161-101-104

Zain Ahmed 49861-101-105

Tabish Danyal 53461-101-106

Muhammad Aneeq 51961-101-107

Abdul Jabar 52161-101-108

Sheroz Khan 51661-101-109

Hammad Suliman 50061-101-110

ATTOCK PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ATTOCK CANTT

School Name :

Muhammad Shehzad 53661-101-111

Hamayoon 58361-101-112

Humza Tufal 55661-101-113

Asad Khan 57561-101-114

Jahangir Azam Khan Khel 60261-101-115

Muhammad Shoaib 56661-101-116

Mohsin Zaheer 58461-101-117

Shoaib 58061-101-118

FEDERATION PUBLIC HIGH 

SCHOOL MUHAMMAD NAGAR 

ATTICK

School Name :

Muhammad Hafeez 55361-101-119

Muhammad Waqas Umar 48061-101-120

Sheraz Ahmed 47361-101-121

GHS PILOT ATTOCKSchool Name :
Saqib Nawaz 59061-101-122

Akhtar Rasool 61961-101-123

Waseem Iqbal 62261-101-124

Hassan Bilal 58961-101-125

Rizwan Khan 60461-101-126

Faraz Hassan 58961-101-127

Asif Iqbal 54061-101-128

Muhammad Zohaib 57761-101-129

Muhammad Bashir 58461-101-130

Iqbal Khan 59061-101-131

Muhammad Shoaib 60161-101-132

Muhammad Umair 63461-101-133

Meesum Tumar 61861-101-134

Mir Balaj 62761-101-135

Danish 58561-101-136

Muhammad Idrees 63761-101-137

Sheraz Murtaza 64361-101-138

Atta Ur Rehman 56561-101-139

Shoaib Karamat 56561-101-140

Muhammad Ashraf 56061-101-141

Abdul Shoaib 60861-101-142

Muhammad Junaid Akhtar 59161-101-143

Muhammad Zulqarnain Haidar 63561-101-144

Muhammad Faizan 62361-101-145

Tayyab Shehzad 56461-101-146

Muhammad Gufam 55161-101-147

Muhammad Waqas 55461-101-148

Muhammad Yousaf 62261-101-149

Jawad Ahmed 61861-101-150

Abrar Ahmed 58761-101-151

Muhammad Razaq 58561-101-152

Muhammad Sajawal Khan 56961-101-153

Atta Raheem Asad 60461-101-154

Shahid Pervaiz 55261-101-155

Waqas Ahmed 57261-101-156

Zeeshan Ali 57961-101-157

Muhammad Noman 60061-101-158

Noman Rasheed 57061-101-159

Mehtab Ahmed 59661-101-160

Shehzad Ali 59461-101-162

Syed Saadat Hussain 58961-101-163

Mian Shehzad Zia 56761-101-165

Waqar Ahmed 55461-101-166

Mumtaz *42861-101-168

Rizwan Ali *50361-101-169

Bashir Ahmed *49761-101-170

Shokat Mehmood *43961-101-171

Muhammad Arslan 52161-101-172

Muhammad Usman Ali 49961-101-173

Saqib Ali 52361-101-174

Taimoor Shah 52561-101-175

Hasnain Nawaz 55461-101-176

Jawad Kishwar 50961-101-177

Muhammad Nasir 52461-101-178

Sadaqat Khan 55561-101-179

Muhammad Shakoor 59761-101-180

Muhammad Mehmood Ahmed 59061-101-181

Ahsan Ali 61661-101-182

Asif Muhammad 60461-101-183

Muhammad Ilyas 50461-101-184

Sher Zaman 53461-101-185

Usman Ali 48161-101-186

Muhammad Ikram 49461-101-187

Muhammad Hassan Ali 52461-101-188

Shah Zaib Hassan 58361-101-189

Abd Ul Haseeb 59361-101-190

Syed Wasi Shah 57161-101-191

Zeeshan 53861-101-192

Muhammad Bilal 53561-101-193

Mueen Asad 54561-101-194

Mubeen Asad 55061-101-195

Muhammad Nisar Fareed 53161-101-196

Muhammad Shafeyeen Mustafa 51861-101-197

Muhammad Awais 52661-101-198

Sadd Hassan 55761-101-199

Muhammad Sanjwal Khan 55161-101-200

Asrar Ahmad 53761-101-201

Muhammad Faisal 56161-101-202

Muhammad Islam 54761-101-203

Tayyab Ramzan 55261-101-204

Muhammad Waheed 58361-101-205

Muhammad Aqeel 59561-101-206

Ahmad Ali 56161-101-207

Zabeeh Ullah 58261-101-208

Hassan Saeed 55461-101-209

Muhammad Hanzalah Amja 58261-101-210

Nabeel Ahmad 56861-101-211

Mubashir Ejaz 56861-101-212

Muhammad Hamzah 54661-101-213

Muhammad Usama Ayub 57861-101-214

Kamran Azim 55861-101-215

Junaid Ashrarf 53361-101-216

Amad Ramzan 52361-101-217

Wahab Ahmad 55961-101-218

Ehtesham Mehmood 54861-101-219

Faizan Ali 60761-101-220

Adeel Ahmad 51261-101-221

Faisal Rahman 49561-101-222

Muhammad Saqib 54861-101-224
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Imad Ud Din 52261-101-225

Khurram Rasheed 56561-101-226

Mirza Adil Baig 55061-101-227

Malik Mohsan Hassan 53961-101-228

Haris Azeem 49661-101-229

Majid Khan 50161-101-230

Muhammad Shah Zaib 53961-101-231

Muhammad Adnan 55161-101-232

Muhammad Talah Shafique 50761-101-233

Saqib Naseer 51761-101-234

Masood Khan 55961-101-235

Sami Ur Rehman 43061-101-236

Abdul Wahid Habib *44761-101-237

Mudassar Ahmed 49161-101-238

Awais Ishaq 50461-101-239

Ehtesham Ali 54661-101-240

Ahmad Sajid 55961-101-241

Muhammad Israr 54161-101-242

Muhammad Junaid Ali 54161-101-243

Shoaib Jahanzeb 49161-101-244

Yasir Hussan Shah 57361-101-245

Muhammad Abbas 55361-101-246

Majd Hussain Shah 56261-101-247

Shaker Mehmood 54861-101-248

Sajjad Ahmad 53661-101-249

Taj Ali Shah 53061-101-250

Usman Ali 52561-101-251

Muhammad Ayaz 47461-101-252

Muhammad Ilyas *40361-101-253

Hassan Ishaq 50761-101-254

Qadeer Ahmad 53761-101-255

Riasat Ali 52161-101-256

Malik Ehmar Ali 45661-101-257

Meher Shadab Ali *42961-101-258

Tabish 50561-101-259

Abu Bakker Ali 48961-101-260

Waqas Ahmed 53861-101-261

Ibrar Saleem 51361-101-262

Zia Ur Rehman 53461-101-263

Saad Zaheer 53661-101-265

Baber Zaman 51361-101-266

Ehsam Ikram 55761-101-267

Bilal Ahmad 51261-101-269

Kashif Mehmood 52061-101-270

Muhammad Bilal 56661-101-271

Asad Bilal 55861-101-272

Amir Shahzad 54261-101-273

Sami Ullah 61261-101-274

Muhammad Umer Abbas 56561-101-275

Gul Bahadur 49461-101-276

Sikandar 56261-101-277

Syed Hasnain Ali 57061-101-278

Wasil Khan 59561-101-279

Zeeshan Ahmad 57961-101-280

Arslan Ali 53561-101-281

Afatb Ahmad 51861-101-282

Zeeshan Akram 58761-101-283

Bilawal Ali 58361-101-284

Fahad Mehamood 60961-101-285

Sanwal Rehman 55661-101-286

Muhammad Mashood Hussain 57361-101-287

Muhammad Zubair 58861-101-288

Atif Bilal 58061-101-289

Arsalan Khadim 47961-101-290

Muhammad Adil 61961-101-291

Usama Rehman 57161-101-292

Aqeel Ahmad 57261-101-293

Ameer Hamza 55561-101-295

Basit Saleem 62961-101-296

Aqib Masood 60461-101-297

Sajjad Ahmad 60761-101-298

Muhammad Haris 60661-101-299

Muhammad Ali Hassan 64461-101-300

Asfahan Ali 55261-101-301

Mudassar Zumurd 62061-101-302

Zubair Khan 56761-101-303

Fahad Hassan 62861-101-304

Faisal Gul 62061-101-305

Ammad Shafeeq 58861-101-306

Waqas Jameel 61261-101-307

Farhan Manzoor 57261-101-308

Umair Ahmad 59061-101-309

Akasha Umar 63061-101-310

Hamza Ahmad 61161-101-311

Ameer Usman 59261-101-312

Hammad Ahmad 64161-101-314

Zeeshan Ali 57661-101-315

Muhammad Umer 59161-101-316

Muhammad Abdullah 63761-101-317

Hamza Saeed 61061-101-318

Saqib Iqbal 62961-101-319

Muhammad Naeem 50761-101-320

Muhammad Awais *44161-101-321

Umer Wasim 45561-101-322

Ali Hassan 51861-101-323

Muhammad Qasim 48461-101-324

Muhammad Sajjad FAIL61-101-325

Naseem Akhtar 43761-101-326

Imtiaz Hussain Shah 46061-101-327

Gulshaan Nawaz 44261-101-328

Faizan Azeem 44361-101-329

Muhammad Kamran 43561-101-330

Lairaib Ahmad 50261-101-331

Muhammad Abidullah 50861-101-332

Mureed Abbas 48061-101-333

Muhammad Afraz 52661-101-334

Amer Das 44761-101-335

Shoiab Khan 47461-101-336

Muhammad Naveed *45461-101-337

Sher Ali Khan 51361-101-338

Arsalan Javed 50361-101-339

Waqar Ahmed 54261-101-340

Malik Hassan Pervaiz 47761-101-341

Waqar Ahmed 44161-101-342

Junaid Ali 49361-101-343

Shafi Ur Rehman 52161-101-344

Manzir Ismail 50061-101-345

Abdus Saeed *38261-101-346

Hamza Mujahid Bashir *42161-101-347

Muhammad Ali Nawaz 45961-101-348

Muhammad Saqib Nawaz 45261-101-349

Muhammad Asif Ali 48861-101-350

Wasi Ur Rehman 47961-101-351

Muhammad Danish *43761-101-352

Abdullah 50961-101-353

Bilal Hussain 46861-101-354

Hafeez Ullah *42061-101-355

Shehar Yar Ahmed 45861-101-356

Hamad Ali 47861-101-357

Irfan 52561-101-358

Dawood Khan 48861-101-359
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Roumarau Willium 40061-101-360

Faisal Khan 56361-101-361

Bilal Ahmad 56861-101-362

Muzzammal Ahmed 55361-101-363

Muhammad Ahtisham 51961-101-364

Muhammad Usman 47761-101-365

Huzafa 49461-101-366

Saqib Ali 50261-101-367

Azhar Iqbal 43161-101-368

Baber Ali 46161-101-369

Imran Ali 50361-101-370

Muhammad Ali 45561-101-371

Farman Ullah 51961-101-372

Muhammad Hassan Zaib 51061-101-373

Muhammad Ahsan Hassan 46661-101-374

Asad Hashim 46061-101-375

Muhammad Ijaz *42361-101-376

Muhammad Rafeeq 47961-101-377

Mudassar Riaz 52161-101-378

Ahsan Ayub 49361-101-379

Amir Iqbal 47961-101-380

Saqib Shah 48161-101-381

Danish Bahram 54461-101-382

Rizwan Ahmad 46961-101-383

Muhammad Jamail 47861-101-384

Rehmat Ellahi 51561-101-385

Abid Nawaz 52261-101-386

Muhammad Afazal 51061-101-387

Muhammad Nadeem 44561-101-388

Azhar Sohail 48161-101-389

Nabeel Zaib 49961-101-390

Syed Khawar Hussain Shah 46061-101-391

Nasir Shah 47261-101-392

Bilal Hassan 47861-101-393

Rizwan Ali 53461-101-394

Muhammad Faizan *43561-101-396

Imran Hussain 44861-101-397

Arslan Rasheed 55561-101-398

Muhammad Waqas *42361-101-399

Laraib Zafer 52661-101-400

Zeeshan Afzal 50561-101-401

Waqas Khan 51961-101-402

Amir Shehzad 54061-101-403

Muhammad Irfan 47261-101-404

Khanan 46861-101-405

Shehkh Muhammad Shahzad Ali 46861-101-406

Bilawal Ali 43661-101-407

Hasnain 50361-101-410

Mehtab Ahmad 46361-101-411

Umair Ali 47861-101-412

Aivnash 49461-101-413

Zaryab 53261-101-414

Bilal Ahmad Siddiqi 49261-101-415

Sardar Hamza Shabeer 46761-101-416

Adnan Khan 45561-101-417

Ishfaq Ahmad *42461-101-418

Aqib Yaqoob 47861-101-419

Toqeer Ahmad 44161-101-420

Wajjahat Ahmad 49661-101-421

Jameel Ahmad 47061-101-422

Farhan Ali 44161-101-423

Qasim Ali 54661-101-424

Bilal Javaid 50661-101-425

Syed Zeeshan Haider *47361-101-426

Waseem Iqbal *46161-101-427

Hamza Ali 46661-101-429

Iftikhar Ahmad 42161-101-430

Mubashir  Hussain 52361-101-431

Faizan Habib 48161-101-432

Jahangeer Ahmad 48661-101-434

Muhammad Arslan 50761-101-435

Yasir Khan 45361-101-436

Dilawar Khan 47461-101-437

Muhammad Arslan *43961-101-438

Beidar Ahmad *42961-101-439

Anees Qaisar 45861-101-440

Muddsir Masood 55361-101-441

Musaddiq Ehsan 51861-101-442

Shahzad Ahmad 49461-101-443

Muhammad Arslan 54261-101-444

Muhammad Bilal 55261-101-445

Muhammad Naeem 54361-101-446

Muhammad Sheeraz 48761-101-447

Zeeshan 51061-101-448

Muhammad Amir 60761-101-449

Muhammad Waseem 54461-101-450

Abdul Wahab 55461-101-451

Khuda Yar 55761-101-452

Zeeshan Ahmed 51261-101-453

Govt Boys Islamia High School 

Attock City.

Center Name :

School Name :
Imran Khan *33961-102-102

Arsalan Shahzad *36561-102-103

Kashif *34361-102-104

Soban Ahmad Tariq Awan FAIL61-102-105

Asim Mahmood *39361-102-106

Said Raheem FAIL61-102-107

Riaz Ahmed Sheikh *36061-102-108

Jamal Ajab *34561-102-110

Aqib Shahzad *35561-102-111

Muhammad Umair *38761-102-112

Faiz Hayat *39661-102-113

Habib Ur Rehman FAIL61-102-114

Ali Hussain Shah FAIL61-102-115

Sultan Akber 40661-102-116

Adnan Ahmad *34661-102-117

Zeeshan *37761-102-118

Muhammad Zahid Khan *37361-102-119

Nasir Mehmood *33861-102-120

Ishfaqe Ahmed FAIL61-102-122

Habib Ur Rehman 43661-102-123

Asaq Khan *34261-102-124

Hamza Ali *38061-102-125

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-102-126

Rizwan Ali *38861-102-127

Muhammad Afzal *38061-102-128

Husnain Ali FAIL61-102-129

Ghulam Nabi *38061-102-130

Saqib Javed 40761-102-131

Amjad Hussain FAIL61-102-132

Muhammad Ishaq *34461-102-133

Sadaqat Mehmood 43861-102-134

Muhammad Nadeem *36361-102-135

Bilal Ahmed Raza 38961-102-136

Habib Ur Rehman *33861-102-297

A H CAMBRIDGE PUBLIC 

SCHOOL MOH NOOR ATTOCK 

CANTT

School Name :

Khurram Shehzad 40961-102-137

Farhan Waheed *36861-102-138

Page 3 of 203



Grade 8 Result 2012                                               Punjab Examination Commission 

Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total

ATTOCK
Muhammad Bilal *39461-102-139

Aqash Ahmed *35161-102-140

Sanan Husain Shah *32761-102-141

Danish Amraiz Malik FAIL61-102-142

Haroon Mukhtar *36161-102-143

Hamza Mukhtar FAIL61-102-144

Arsalan Hussain Shah FAIL61-102-145

Usama Khurshid *33561-102-146

Naveed *33861-102-147

Baber Shehzad *36361-102-148

Muhsin Khan *46861-102-149

ALI PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Naveed Gul 44061-102-150

Muhammad Uzaifa 50061-102-151

Hassan Saleem 52461-102-153

Muhammad Ilyas 54561-102-154

Nadeem Shaukat 46561-102-155

Muhammad Jahangir 44261-102-156

Sohail Ashraf *35361-102-157

Zohaib Ashraf 43761-102-158

Rehan Javed 50961-102-159

Waleed Tariq 57361-102-160

Khawar Shahzad 42461-102-161

Sheheryar Asif 43961-102-162

Muhammad Waqar Tariq 42461-102-163

Haris Ahmed Khan 54761-102-164

Bilal Shahzad 46061-102-165

Muhammad Naseem 50761-102-166

Arslan Liaqat 52361-102-167

Muhammad Ismail 51261-102-168

Muhammad Shahab Ud Din 49361-102-169

Shakir Yaseen 48361-102-170

Hashir Mehmood *40961-102-171

Ahmed Waqas Mughal 43661-102-172

Waseem Khan 47461-102-173

Akash Ur Rehman 55861-102-174

Bilal Haider 45561-102-175

Naseeb Ullah 48261-102-176

BRILLIANT WAY PUBLIC 

SCHOOL ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Atif Ali Khan *34861-102-177

Bilal Khan FAIL61-102-178

Babar Ali 36961-102-179

CITY STAR PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL ATTOCK

School Name :

Jibran Irshad 50261-102-180

Junaid Aslam 55761-102-181

GHS (ISLAMIA) ATTOCKSchool Name :
Mudassir Amin FAIL61-102-182

Umair Shah 44661-102-183

Aqib Mehmood FAIL61-102-185

Ali Raza 45861-102-186

Muhammad Shoaib *39661-102-187

Rameez Ali FAIL61-102-188

Amjiad Mahmood 42161-102-189

Muhammad Ismaeel 45561-102-190

Muhammad Aqib 44061-102-191

Muhammad Arslan 46961-102-192

Waqas Ali 49461-102-193

Rizwan 49061-102-194

Khurram Shehzad 48361-102-195

Arslaan Masood 47861-102-196

Muhammad Shahbaz 47161-102-197

Nonan Ishtiaq *37661-102-198

Shoaib Sultan *38961-102-199

Sabir *40061-102-200

Hasnan Safdar FAIL61-102-201

Farhan Asghar *41261-102-202

Muhammad Zeeshan 52161-102-203

Tabish Thair 53261-102-204

Muhammad Islam *39161-102-205

Tanveer Ahmad *42161-102-206

Muhammad Sami Ullah Khan FAIL61-102-207

Mohsin Wazeer FAIL61-102-208

Danish Ali 45161-102-209

Hamza Ali 50461-102-210

Khuzaifa Javed 52461-102-211

Ibraheem 46061-102-212

Hamza Liaqat 47561-102-213

Muhammad Waheed 56161-102-214

Haris Ali 49861-102-215

Muhammad Baseer 53361-102-216

Syed Hamad Hussain Shah Gilani 50661-102-217

Ahmad Rasool Butt 51161-102-218

Muhammad Usman 48961-102-219

Muhammad Faheem 45361-102-220

Faizan Iftekhar 50261-102-221

Taimoor Ejaz 56361-102-222

Ahmad Gul 49061-102-223

Bilal Hussain 54661-102-224

Syed Asghar Hussain 43261-102-225

Akhter Mehmood *43661-102-226

Usama Irshad 47161-102-227

Faizan Ahmad *38861-102-228

Abdul Rehman *41061-102-230

Gulraiz Ali *37361-102-231

Amir Sohail 44661-102-233

Hamza Ali Khan 45161-102-234

Hasnain Ali 43661-102-235

Usman Ali 49361-102-236

Abdul Rehman 46361-102-237

Sami Ullah Khan FAIL61-102-238

Qadeer Ahmad 41661-102-239

Abdul Manan Ali 39961-102-240

Umer Zaib 44861-102-241

Mudassir Mukhtiar 47561-102-242

Wahab Ahmad FAIL61-102-244

Waleed Akhtar 44961-102-245

Faheem Iqbal 43361-102-246

Qasim Ali Khan *34261-102-247

Muzammil Mehmood FAIL61-102-248

Hamza Ali *37861-102-249

Mohsin Saeed 51561-102-250

Noman Ali *33961-102-251

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-102-252

Mujahad Aslam FAIL61-102-254

GOLDEN DAYS MODEL 

SCHOOL ATTOCK

School Name :

Muhammad Bilal Habib FAIL61-102-255

GRAMMAR PUBLIC BOYS HIGH 

SCHOOL SADAR ATTOCK

School Name :

Naeem Akhtar FAIL61-102-256

Sanwal Waris FAIL61-102-257

Abdul Qadeer Ahmed FAIL61-102-258

Bilal Ahmed FAIL61-102-259

Tariq Maqsood *38361-102-260

Muhammad Sadaqat *36261-102-261

Muhammad Nouman FAIL61-102-262

Muhammad Jameel Khan FAIL61-102-263

Irshad Khan FAIL61-102-264
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Shaoor Khan FAIL61-102-265

Waqas Qayyum FAIL61-102-266

Abdul Qadeer FAIL61-102-267

IQRA SCHOOLS MOVEMENT 

CHHOI WEST ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Bashir Amin *31561-102-268

Aabid Ali FAIL61-102-269

MINNAJ UL QURAN MODEL 

PUBLIC SCHOOL ATTOCK

School Name :

Hasan Ismaeel FAIL61-102-270

Khalil Ur Rehman FAIL61-102-271

Shawaiz Akbar FAIL61-102-272

Muhammad Adil 39161-102-273

Abdul Haseeb *34061-102-274

NILHAL PUBLIC ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Muhammad Noman Khan *35861-102-275

Muhammad Atiq FAIL61-102-277

Aktasham Ahmad FAIL61-102-278

Amir Ameen Khan FAIL61-102-279

Saeed Ullah FAIL61-102-280

Abdul Ahaq *34261-102-281

Abdullah *38261-102-283

STANDAR MODEL PUBLIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Hassan Raza 52161-102-284

Usama Bin Hayyat 49061-102-285

Rehman Ullah 51161-102-288

STAR GARRISON ELEMENTARY 

PUBLIC SCHOOL ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Muhammad Hanan 54261-102-289

Muhammad Haris 45661-102-290

Shawez Munir Butt 37961-102-291

Fahad Shaikh 52761-102-292

Waseem Haider 55861-102-293

Kashif Iqbal 44961-102-294

Muhammad Fakhar Abbas 44461-102-295

Taimoor Ul Hassan *41361-102-296

Syed Moiz Ur Rehman *33861-102-297

Govt MC  Boys High School 

Attock City

Center Name :

School Name :

Hassan Mehmood FAIL61-103-102

Muhammad Usman *36761-103-103

Tameem Ehsan Dari 43161-103-104

Ghulam Hasnain FAIL61-103-105

Shahbaz Ali Gujar FAIL61-103-106

Waqar Ahmed FAIL61-103-107

Muhammad Hamza Khan FAIL61-103-108

Muhammad Hammad Ur Rehman *30961-103-109

Muhammad Bilal *30661-103-110

Habib Ur Rehman FAIL61-103-111

Sami Ullah Khan FAIL61-103-112

Waqar Ahmed *41261-103-113

Muhammad Faisal 40861-103-115

AL REHMAN MODEL PUBLIC 

ELSMENTARY SCHOOL 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Muhammad Sadaan 48361-103-116

Muhammad Kamran *34261-103-117

Muhammad Mozammil Khan *36361-103-118

Talhat Mehmood 34361-103-119

AL SADIQ PUBLIC SECONDARY 

SCHOOL ATTOCK

School Name :

Ahmad Mustafa 48861-103-120

Arsalan Hussain 39461-103-121

Basit Ali Shah *30161-103-122

Hamza Rabbani 42061-103-123

Hasnian Aziz *34961-103-124

Hassan Ali 47461-103-125

Kamran Hussain 40761-103-126

Kashif Malik *31861-103-127

Khawar Hussain *38861-103-128

Muhammad Faisal Safdar *37061-103-129

Muhammad Aftab 38261-103-130

Muhammad Ahsan 45761-103-131

Muhammad Hasan *34661-103-133

Muhammad Ismail Umer Khan 37161-103-134

Murad Akbar Khan *33061-103-135

Sabir Haider 41961-103-136

Sheraz Kamran 53561-103-137

Zain Ul Abedeen 41561-103-139

Muhammad Uzair 43461-103-140

Faraz Shahid 44361-103-141

Muhammad Hamza Lodhi 41961-103-142

Muhammad Shoaib 42861-103-144

ALLAMA IQBAL MODEL HIGHER 

SCHOOL FATEH ABAD ATTOCK

School Name :

Muhammad Shakeel 39861-103-145

Faheem Khan 40061-103-146

Muhammad Jawad *29361-103-147

Muhammad Arsalan 39961-103-148

ALLAMA IQBAL MODEL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL ATTOCK CANTT

School Name :

Zubair Ahmed 37261-103-149

ASKARI MODEL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL ATTOCK

School Name :

Muhammad Hammad *37961-103-150

Shahzad Ahmed *30561-103-151

GHS (MC) ATTOCK CITYSchool Name :
Sheraz Khan FAIL61-103-152

Bakhtair Hussain FAIL61-103-153

Fazal Rehman FAIL61-103-154

Usman Ali FAIL61-103-155

Usama Pervaiz FAIL61-103-156

Najaf Hussain FAIL61-103-157

Zeeshan Haider FAIL61-103-158

Shahid Amin *36261-103-159

Hammad Ahmed *34061-103-160

Haroon Azhar 38161-103-161

Waseem Shahzad FAIL61-103-163

Tariq Masoom *31761-103-164

Muhammad Irfan FAIL61-103-166

Wali Muhammad FAIL61-103-167

Muhammad Waseem FAIL61-103-168

Adeem Ur Rehman FAIL61-103-169

Habibi Hussain FAIL61-103-170

Toqeer Ahmed FAIL61-103-171

Taimoor Khan FAIL61-103-172

Ikhlaq Ahmed 41661-103-173

Zeeshan Ali 42361-103-174

Bilal FAIL61-103-175

Aqib Raza FAIL61-103-176

Muhammad Numan *32661-103-177

Muhammad Arsalan *38061-103-178

Sohail Akhter FAIL61-103-179

Nasir Mehmood FAIL61-103-180

Taimoor Ali FAIL61-103-181

Muhammad Rizwan *37661-103-182

Muhammad Yasir FAIL61-103-183
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Soman Aslam FAIL61-103-184

Muhammad Atif Shehzad FAIL61-103-185

Dilawar Hussain *37961-103-186

Faisal Farooq FAIL61-103-187

Muhammad Aashir Siddiqui FAIL61-103-188

Hamza Ameer 38461-103-189

Muhammad Bilal FAIL61-103-190

Sheraz Saleem FAIL61-103-191

Adnan Khan FAIL61-103-192

Ahmed Hassan FAIL61-103-193

Muhammad Haris *33061-103-194

Shahwaiz Farooq 47661-103-195

Muhammad Kamran 41361-103-197

Ameer Ahmad FAIL61-103-198

Abdul Wahab FAIL61-103-199

Muhammad Islam FAIL61-103-200

Naveed Ahmed FAIL61-103-201

Nadeem Khan FAIL61-103-202

Muhammad Shakeel FAIL61-103-203

Hamza Banaras FAIL61-103-205

Arsalan Ahmed FAIL61-103-206

Akram Elahi FAIL61-103-207

Muhammad Imran FAIL61-103-208

Naseem Khan FAIL61-103-209

Zaheer Ahmed FAIL61-103-210

Adil *30861-103-211

Noman Tariq 36361-103-212

Ali Khan FAIL61-103-213

Ehtasham Ul Haq FAIL61-103-214

Ishaq Ahmed FAIL61-103-215

Aurangzaib FAIL61-103-216

Waqar Ahmed *34261-103-217

Kamran Yousaf Khan FAIL61-103-218

Noman Safdar FAIL61-103-219

Muhammad Hamza Haneef *31561-103-220

Hafeez Ahmed FAIL61-103-221

Muhammad Zohaib FAIL61-103-222

Saqib Ur Rehman FAIL61-103-223

Abid Ul Haq *34061-103-224

Ali Abbas FAIL61-103-225

Saqlain Haider *34061-103-226

Hassan Zia FAIL61-103-227

Amjed FAIL61-103-228

Raza Dawood 41161-103-229

Muhammad Mehr Ul Hassan *32861-103-230

Shahbaz Haider Khan FAIL61-103-231

Hamza Ali FAIL61-103-232

Khurram Shehzad 39561-103-233

Noman Saleem FAIL61-103-234

Wajahat Hussain Shah FAIL61-103-235

Muhammad Rehan 41461-103-236

Muhammad Husnain Ahmed FAIL61-103-237

Shams Ur Rehman 43361-103-238

Aamir Sohail *35761-103-239

Ehtasham Ul Haq FAIL61-103-240

Sajawal Khan *37761-103-241

Sada Hussain FAIL61-103-242

Malik Zaheer Ahmed FAIL61-103-243

Shawaiz Khan FAIL61-103-245

Ilyas Ahmed *34461-103-246

GREEN LAND ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL ATTOCK

School Name :

Ahsan Raza 44461-103-247

Haris Muhammad Khan FAIL61-103-248

Abdul Wahab *36361-103-249

Adnan Khan Awan FAIL61-103-250

Ali Hasnain 39261-103-251

Muhammad Bilal Ahmad *34461-103-252

Muhammad Usman 51161-103-253

Muhammad Bilal FAIL61-103-254

Malik Hamza Khan 40961-103-255

ISLAMIC SCIENCE 

FOUNDATION PUBLIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Nazeer Ahmed FAIL61-103-256

LARAIB PUBLIC SCHOOL 

DHOKE FATEH ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Muhammad Ehtisham Khan 46561-103-257

MINHAJ UN NOOR PUBLIC 

SCHOOL BARYAR

School Name :

Mujahid Ali FAIL61-103-259

MOHAMMADAN EDUCATIONAL 

INSTITUTE R BLOCK ATTOCK

School Name :

Awais Ajmal *32861-103-261

Jibran Ali *31761-103-262

Noor Muhammad FAIL61-103-263

Shoaib Shahzad *32361-103-264

Muhammad Sajid Khan FAIL61-103-265

Asim Ali *38761-103-266

Awais Gill *35461-103-267

Abdur Razaq 35061-103-268

Talha Waheed 36861-103-269

Muhammad Farooq FAIL61-103-270

Umer Shehzad FAIL61-103-271

Obeid Waheed FAIL61-103-272

Muhammad Huzefa *37161-103-273

Usama  Younas 40261-103-274

MUSLIM SCHOLARS SCHOOL 

ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Sajeel Ahmed FAIL61-103-289

Muhammad Nauman FAIL61-103-290

Muhammad Hamza FAIL61-103-291

Shahzaib Ahmed FAIL61-103-292

Ahmed Mushtaq 44161-103-293

Shahwaiz Akhtar FAIL61-103-294

Cjangaiz Khan 43161-103-295

Shahroz Ahmed FAIL61-103-296

Aneq Ejaz FAIL61-103-297

Saleem Hussain Shah FAIL61-103-298

Shafique Abbass FAIL61-103-299

Zohaib Hassan *36561-103-300

Usama Ashraf 32661-103-301

NEW FOUNDATION PUBLIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DHOKE 

SHARFA

School Name :

Hasnain Khan 45561-103-302

Shakeel Ahmed 45261-103-303

Mehran Nabeel 50561-103-304

Saqib Islam 51161-103-305

Muhammad Hassam 46261-103-306

Muhammad Junaid Khan *41161-103-307

NOOR UL ISLAM PUBLIC 

SCHOOL ATTOCK

School Name :

Rashid Hayat *36061-103-308

Ahitisham *42061-103-309

QUAID E AZAM MODEL 

SCHOOL DHOKE FATEH 

ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Malik Atif 49561-103-310

Usama Aman 43161-103-311
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Ammar Ali 52761-103-312

Fazal Abbas *44561-103-313

Hassan Arif *44361-103-314

Sheryar Hassan *46361-103-315

Abdul Basit 49761-103-316

Muhammad Awais *43361-103-317

Hassan Raza 48761-103-318

SIR SYED FOUNDATION PUBLIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Ali Hassan 46461-103-319

SIR SYED HIGHER SECONDARY 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Kashid Siddique FAIL61-103-320

Muhammad Ayaz FAIL61-103-321

Hassan Shahzad FAIL61-103-322

Usma Khan 43161-103-323

Abdul Manan Khan 39561-103-324

Umer Parvaiz FAIL61-103-325

Humza Lateef *37661-103-326

STAR PUBLIC ELE: SCHOOL 

DHOKE SHARFA ATTOCK

School Name :

Sher Bahadur 46461-103-328

Naveed Ahmad 45361-103-329

Zeeshan Ahmad 48161-103-330

Nadeem Ashraf 44861-103-331

Aftab Ahmed FAIL61-103-332

Zeeshan Ali FAIL61-103-333

Sajawal Ali Khan FAIL61-103-334

Faizan Ali RL61-103-335

Govt Boys Higher Sec.School 

Attock City

Center Name :

School Name :
Mehran Fazil FAIL61-104-101

Shoaib Ahmed *34461-104-102

Amir Sohail FAIL61-104-103

Gulzaib Masih FAIL61-104-104

Irfan Aslam FAIL61-104-105

Muhammad Umair FAIL61-104-107

Muhammad Yasir Razza *35261-104-109

Khalid Zulfiqar *37161-104-110

Amir Sohail FAIL61-104-111

Hassan Noman FAIL61-104-112

Awais Khan *44261-104-113

Tanveer Ahmed Khan 40461-104-114

Haseeb Muhammad 42461-104-115

Adnan *48261-104-116

Soban *43261-104-117

Muhammad Sohaib Khan FAIL61-104-118

Muneer Ahmed FAIL61-104-119

Anwar Ul Haq *35261-104-120

Zain Ul Aafaq *42561-104-122

Asad Mehboob FAIL61-104-123

Akhtar Iqbal Khan *30461-104-125

Sadat Ali Khan FAIL61-104-126

AL BILAL PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

AWAN SHARIF ATTOCK

School Name :

Atif Shehzad 43861-104-129

Alirehman FAIL61-104-131

Gohar Ali FAIL61-104-132

Muhammad Idrees FAIL61-104-133

Suleman FAIL61-104-134

Syed Nadeem Ahmed *42361-104-135

Waqar Ahmed *36461-104-136

Adil Khan FAIL61-104-137

Ikhlaq Ahmed FAIL61-104-138

Majid Ali FAIL61-104-139

Muhammad Rehman FAIL61-104-140

Hamza Jamal FAIL61-104-141

Israr Khan FAIL61-104-142

AL REHMAT FOUNDATION 

PUBLIC SCHOOL ATK

School Name :

Muhammad Abubakar FAIL61-104-143

Asad Khalid Butt FAIL61-104-144

AL TAYYAB PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL AWAN ABAD DK 

FATEH

School Name :

Waqar Ahmad 46761-104-145

GHSS ATTOCK NO.2School Name :
Sarfraz Khan FAIL61-104-147

Shaher Yaar 41361-104-148

Muhammad Azad Siddique 46861-104-149

Gulraiz Ali *40361-104-150

Rozi Khan FAIL61-104-151

Wazanfar Ali FAIL61-104-152

Zeeshan Ahmed *41161-104-153

Nouman Ahmed *38361-104-154

Bilal Ahmed Shah FAIL61-104-155

Sheraz Ahmed 40561-104-156

Kamran Azam 38261-104-157

Jamshaid Ahmed *48361-104-158

Saqib Riaz 52461-104-159

Muhammad Yasir 49461-104-160

Asim Shehzad FAIL61-104-161

Ghulam Jilani *43761-104-162

Sharafat Ali 49961-104-163

Nabeel Khan FAIL61-104-164

Usama Bin Khalid *37561-104-165

Muhammad Salah Ud Din FAIL61-104-166

Noor Hasan *39861-104-167

Zafar Abas *48461-104-168

Hajaj *43361-104-169

Kamran Khan 47061-104-170

Sheryaar Ahmed *43561-104-171

Ahsan Ullah *48561-104-172

Jawad Hasan Shah 58961-104-173

Muhammad Talha Ayoub 54061-104-174

Muhammad Umair 51361-104-175

Hammad Nizakat *43461-104-176

Sheikh Muzamil Hussain *43661-104-177

Muhammad Saeed *44861-104-178

Muhammad Faizan FAIL61-104-179

Awais Ali 49061-104-180

Shezad Alam FAIL61-104-181

Usman Ali *34861-104-182

Saqib Mahmood *43261-104-184

Muhammad Imran *41661-104-185

Muhammad Asad Abas *45661-104-186

Muhammad Mudassir *45661-104-187

Jawad Khan FAIL61-104-188

Mudasir Ahmed 43661-104-189

Saif Ali Khan *43661-104-190

Muhammad Arslan *44361-104-191

Nisar Ahmed FAIL61-104-192

Muhammad Shafique FAIL61-104-193

Attique Javed 49161-104-194

Muhammad Hamayun Malik *51061-104-195

Hamza Ali *48461-104-196

Saddam Hussain 48961-104-197

Asif Mehmood *42961-104-198

Zafran Ali *42761-104-200
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Bilawal Ali *40861-104-201

Muhammad Faheem *41861-104-202

Muhammad Usman *41661-104-203

Sajawal Hussain *36761-104-204

Muhammad Israr 44161-104-205

Malik Ali Raza *42561-104-206

Hashir Naseem Khatak FAIL61-104-207

Muhammad Kabeer FAIL61-104-208

Mohsain Imtiaz FAIL61-104-209

Basit Mehmood *41761-104-210

Jahan Zeb 48361-104-211

Shahzeb Arif 54061-104-212

Siddique Ullah 48661-104-213

Saeed Zaman *29861-104-214

Nasir Mehmood FAIL61-104-215

Qaisar Ameer *43861-104-217

Uneeb Ijaz *40961-104-218

Shahbaz Ali *43261-104-219

Sayyad Kamran Hussain Shah *38861-104-220

Khurram Shahzad FAIL61-104-221

Tahir Farooq *37861-104-222

Zohaib Hassan *42361-104-223

Sharafat Hussain *34861-104-224

Sayyed Touseeq Ahmed *39361-104-225

Itisham Khalid FAIL61-104-226

Muhammad Ahsan 44561-104-227

Adnan Altaf *38661-104-228

Haider Ali FAIL61-104-229

Nouman Amjad FAIL61-104-230

Touseef Ahmed FAIL61-104-231

Faraz Malik *37461-104-234

Bilal Shamrooz 44961-104-235

Muhammad Asad *40461-104-236

Muhammad Aftab *43261-104-237

Saqib Sultan *49961-104-238

Muhammad Sultan *41461-104-239

Muhammad Qasim *44361-104-240

Muhammad Taifur Shah 55161-104-241

Muhammad Iqbal *38261-104-242

Faiz Ali Shah FAIL61-104-243

Gurqan Raza FAIL61-104-244

Attique Haider FAIL61-104-245

Muhammad Shahbaz *45161-104-246

Waseem Iqbal *41061-104-247

Mansoor Ellahi *42261-104-248

Arfat Ahmed FAIL61-104-249

Muzammel Ahmed *40361-104-250

Hamza Zahir *41561-104-252

Muhammad Hammad Ali *41461-104-253

Noman Ali *39361-104-254

Wahab Ahmed Khan *39561-104-255

Laraib Dad Khan *41061-104-256

Nabeel Shakir FAIL61-104-257

Fazal Ur Rehman FAIL61-104-258

Muhammad Naeem FAIL61-104-259

Umair Ali Khan FAIL61-104-260

Muhammad Hamza FAIL61-104-261

Irfan Ahmed *42661-104-262

Malik Ikhtiar Ahmed *40761-104-263

Aamir Khan *35561-104-264

HAPPY HOME NECEARY & 

MIDDLE SCHOOL BEHAR 

COLONY

School Name :

Qamar Zaman 44061-104-265

Muhammad Mozam Khan FAIL61-104-266

Muhammad Iqbal FAIL61-104-272

Muhammad Ali Sultan FAIL61-104-273

HAPPY HOME NURSERY & 

MIDDLE SCHOOL BEHAR 

COLONY ATTOCK

School Name :

Muhammad Iqbal FAIL61-104-272

Muhammad Ali Sultan FAIL61-104-273

HIRA MODEL BOYS HIGH 

SCHOOL DAR UL ISLAM 

COLONY ATTOCK

School Name :

Saad Hussain 59761-104-275

Touseef Haider Khan 44661-104-276

Hammad Hussain *40161-104-277

Awais Khan *40561-104-278

Muhammad Qasim 48361-104-279

Faique Ahmed Qureshi *37961-104-280

Saleman Khan 46561-104-281

Sher Baz Khan *38661-104-282

Muhammad Adnan *37761-104-283

Faisal Khan 43961-104-284

Khizar Sheroz Iftikhar 47661-104-285

Sheryar Iftikhar 48361-104-286

Baddi Ul Jamal Shah *43661-104-287

Muhammad Ashraf Khan *41261-104-288

Muhammad Usman 47461-104-289

Khursheed Ahmed 64161-104-290

Muhammad Danish 53461-104-291

Hidayat Ullah 47061-104-292

Ahtasham Ul Haq 46061-104-294

Muhammad Zubair *38161-104-295

Arshad Siddique 49461-104-296

Ahmad Ali 45461-104-297

Amjed Ahad 50561-104-298

Arslal 46961-104-299

Fahad Iqbal 48661-104-300

Zeeshan *42161-104-301

Khuram Shahzad 46361-104-302

Noor Ul Haq 55061-104-303

Hamza Zahoor FAIL61-104-304

Azmat Khan *37461-104-305

Muhammad Naqi *45461-104-306

Adeel Javed 45461-104-307

INDUS VALLEY PUBLIC 

SECONDARY SCHOOL BOYS 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Tanzeel Abbas 46961-104-308

Mubeen Arshad 50561-104-309

Hassan Tanveer 49661-104-310

Hanan Ilyas 45161-104-311

Hasnain Zia 50561-104-312

Sheheryar Khan *40661-104-313

Ali Haider 45261-104-314

Amir Saeed 47461-104-315

Ayub Shah 45061-104-316

Saqlain Naeem 47661-104-317

Muhammad Walij Arsalan 60161-104-318

Muhammad Waleed 50161-104-319

Ameer Hamza 39561-104-320

Muqadas Zaki 48961-104-321

Adil Bashir 48661-104-322

Abdul Basit Raza 57161-104-323

Arif Ullah 59261-104-324

Muhammad Harris *51861-104-325

Hamza Ali 52161-104-326

Hamza Nawaz Khan 47361-104-327

Muhammad Hamza *38861-104-328
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Alyussah Saleem 50561-104-329

Muhammad Shehryar Khan 52061-104-330

Muhammad Hamza 49161-104-331

Muhammad Souman Sarim 53661-104-332

Kashif Rehman 54261-104-333

Muhammad Ismail 51161-104-334

IQRA HUFFAZ ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL FAROOQ E AZAM 

COLONY ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Osama Zafar 55761-104-335

Hassan Ahmad 51161-104-336

Arsalan Ashraf *46161-104-337

KENT HALL GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL SANJWAL CANTT 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Muhammad Suleman Ali FAIL61-104-338

Junaid Ali FAIL61-104-339

Qasim  Muneer *37361-104-340

Ahsan Ul Haq *41261-104-341

Maaz Mehmood FAIL61-104-343

Sheryar Zafar FAIL61-104-344

Shahid Ali FAIL61-104-345

Haseeb Sajid FAIL61-104-346

Saqib Mehboob FAIL61-104-347

Baber Ali FAIL61-104-348

Muhammad Javed FAIL61-104-349

Syed Muhammad Zubair Shah Bukhari FAIL61-104-350

Muhammad Nouman Ali FAIL61-104-351

Faizan Ghulam 39061-104-352

Suleman Sohail FAIL61-104-353

Muhammad Hamza Hassan *39961-104-354

Shahid Rehman FAIL61-104-355

Zeeshan Nawaz *38961-104-356

Hameed Ullah FAIL61-104-357

MASHWANI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

MOH MEHMOOD ABAD ATTOCK

School Name :

Hussain Adil FAIL61-104-358

MODEL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Jamshid Ahmed FAIL61-104-359

Muhammad Umer FAIL61-104-360

NEW WAY ELE SCHPPL 

PEOPLE COLONY

School Name :

Amer FAIL61-104-363

Sohaib FAIL61-104-364

PAK ACADEMY SCHOOL 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Daniyal Ahmed FAIL61-104-365

PAKISTAN PUBLIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOL PEOPLE 

COLONY ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Danish Ayub FAIL61-104-366

Muhammad Wahaj 45561-104-367

Amir Mehmood *28961-104-368

Muhammad Sabir 35461-104-369

SHAHEEN PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

MUHALA EIDGA ATTOCK

School Name :

Saqib Ali FAIL61-104-370

Ahmed Ali Hamza *35061-104-371

Ahmad Naveed 38061-104-372

SIR SYED GIRLS HIGHER 

SCONDARY SCHOOL ATTOCK 

CITY

School Name :

Aqib Javed FAIL61-104-373

Rabab Hussain FAIL61-104-374

THE ATTOCK CITY SCHOOL 

MOHALLAH MEHRPURA EAST 

ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Muhammad Tayyab Hayyat 57161-104-377

Abdul Moiz Malik 51861-104-378

Abdul Saboor Aridi 54361-104-379

Hassan Rasheed 50061-104-380

Muhammad Kashif Ijaz 52861-104-381

Ahmer Sheeraz 49061-104-382

Kaleem Ul Llah *40761-104-383

Khurram Shehzad 50961-104-384

Osaid Ahmed 46661-104-385

Zeeshan Ahamed 47761-104-386

Khizer Rehman 47261-104-387

Hamza Azeem FAIL61-104-388

Sardar Muhammad Sheeraz 41761-104-389

Ahmed Hassan 52361-104-390

Mian Faisal Ali Shahid 48861-104-391

Malik Murtaza 50461-104-392

Ammar Aqeel *46061-104-393

Hamza Niazi FAIL61-104-394

Jahangir Ahmed FAIL61-104-395

THE EDUCATORS ATTOCK 

CAMPUS

School Name :

Muhammad Nauman Farid 52761-104-396

Irtiza Haadi 49161-104-397

Muhammad Measam Haider FAIL61-104-398

Saad Ali FAIL61-104-399

Malik Uzair Hassan 45761-104-400

Jahangir Ahmed *35261-104-402

Govt Boys High School Faqir 

Abad

Center Name :

School Name :
Nawabzada Aqib Zulfiqar FAIL61-105-101

Muhammad Imran Saeed FAIL61-105-102

Ali Raza 43761-105-103

Shahbaz Ali 38861-105-104

Muhammad Waqas *33161-105-105

Muhammad Ateeb Ur Rehman *32661-105-106

Abdullah FAIL61-105-107

Kamran FAIL61-105-108

Daud Khan FAIL61-105-109

Gulam Jafar *37161-105-110

Danish Islam *37161-105-111

Muhammad Sadeeq *34961-105-112

Kabeer Ali FAIL61-105-113

AL MUBASHAR ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL FAQIR ABAD

School Name :

Shehzadi Gulfan 51461-105-114

Shereen Akhtar FAIL61-105-115

Maria Abdul Majeed *37961-105-116

Lubna Ghulam Sarwar *35561-105-117

Javariya Muhammad Dawood *39561-105-118

Sajid Qayyum 47161-105-119

Adnan Sarwar 49361-105-121

AL NOOR PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

GOLRA

School Name :

Shakira Bibi 50561-105-122

Tayyaba Gul *42961-105-123

Aisha Bibi 49061-105-124

Tahreen Bibi FAIL61-105-125

Salma Bibi 44761-105-126

Amina Bibi FAIL61-105-127

Zainab Bibi 52561-105-128

Iram Bibi *38861-105-129

GGHS FAQEER ABADSchool Name :
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Kiran Mehnaz 51061-105-131

Sana Mumtaz *43161-105-132

Fiza Rehman *40161-105-133

Adila Nawaz 41961-105-134

Mehwish Waheed 52361-105-135

Maria Bibi *37561-105-136

Laila Naz Bibi FAIL61-105-137

Sumbal Bibi *37861-105-138

Kinza Maqsood 49061-105-139

Fouzia Bibi *38061-105-140

Haseena Gul FAIL61-105-141

Shama Bibi *43061-105-142

Salma Bibi 57861-105-143

Tazeem Bibi *43961-105-144

Mehwish Bibi 52261-105-145

Tasmia Saleem *41861-105-146

Farhat Naz 55161-105-147

Noor Un Nisa *41061-105-148

Ammara Bibi *42061-105-149

Sana Tabasum *41761-105-150

Saima Bibi 56361-105-151

Natasha Bibi *42161-105-152

Kinza Naseer *44161-105-153

Farwa Bibi *41461-105-154

Mahjabeen *48461-105-155

Nazia Bibi *45361-105-156

Sidra Bibi 50261-105-157

Rubina Bibi *39561-105-158

Iqra Dildar 51261-105-159

Tayyaba Rani 51861-105-160

Sehrish Iqbal 47361-105-162

Hira Bibi 53161-105-163

Bibi Fatima *45661-105-164

Sadia Bibi *42261-105-165

Memoona FAIL61-105-166

Aqsa Bibi 56261-105-167

Iqra Bibi 52261-105-168

Iqra Razzaq 56561-105-169

Iqra Amjad *44361-105-171

Aqsa Bibi 42661-105-172

Anita Bibi 49561-105-173

Sumbal Bibi 48661-105-174

Hajira Bibi *36361-105-175

Ambreen Javed *40261-105-176

Iqra Bibi 50561-105-177

Raheela Zafar 40061-105-178

Faiza Shahid 52661-105-179

Nadia Tariq 48861-105-180

Qurat Ul Ain 46261-105-181

Shazia Mushtaq 43461-105-182

Rabia Bibi 55461-105-183

GHS FAQIR ABADSchool Name :
Tahir Mehmood 49661-105-184

Muneer Khan 63761-105-185

Zeeshan Ali 58161-105-186

Ibrar Ahmed 49861-105-187

Sadaqat Hussain 56461-105-188

Faisal Khan 55061-105-189

Waqas Ali 54961-105-190

Arslan Haider 55061-105-191

Zeeshan 50661-105-192

Basit Ali 55761-105-193

Asif Khan 51961-105-194

Khursheed Khan 54961-105-195

Hamad Ali 51861-105-196

Khursheed Akhtar 53361-105-197

Taimoor Khan 53261-105-198

Muhammad Tahir 51061-105-199

Muhammad Ikhlaq 48861-105-200

Muhammad Qasim 50061-105-201

Muhammad Ikhlaq 49861-105-202

Malik Muhammad Sheryar Khan 50361-105-203

Muhammad Asim 50061-105-204

Khizar Mehmood 49961-105-205

Khizar Ali 47761-105-206

Atif Mehmood 48561-105-207

Yasir 53061-105-208

Arslan Ahmed 51061-105-209

Sadam Hussain 51361-105-210

Muhammad Hussain Murtaza Malik 55561-105-211

Tariq Hussain 50861-105-212

Hasnain Muawiya 52861-105-213

Waheed Ahmed 51461-105-214

Waseem Akhtar 50861-105-215

Zaheer Munawar 50361-105-216

Lal Adeel Ahsan 50161-105-217

Muhammad Junaid 51261-105-218

Maqsood Khan 52361-105-219

Muhammad Mohsin Hayat 54961-105-220

Faizan Ali 52161-105-221

Muhammad Abbas 50961-105-222

Shoaib Ahmed 54561-105-223

GHS GOLRASchool Name :
Imran *35361-105-224

Mehboob Ellahi FAIL61-105-225

Baseer Ahmad *38561-105-226

Israr Ahmad *37361-105-227

Khuram Shahzad FAIL61-105-228

Yasir Mehmood *34061-105-229

Hafeez Ahmad *33561-105-230

Shahid Mehmood *32561-105-231

Safraj *32761-105-232

Shafaat Ali *32061-105-233

Mehran Khan *35161-105-234

Karmat *35661-105-235

Tauqeer Ahmad *34861-105-236

Farhan Nawaz 41061-105-237

Shahid Iqbal 44361-105-238

Haji Ahmad *37061-105-239

Umer Moaz 40061-105-240

Muhammad Khubaib 47461-105-241

Tauqeer Ahmad 39261-105-242

Tahir Mehmood FAIL61-105-243

Sajid Mehmood *39361-105-244

Danish Shehzad 36661-105-245

Saqib Shehzad 43261-105-246

Saqib Mehmood *35861-105-247

Zahoor Ahmad 49561-105-248

Aatif Mehmood 55861-105-249

Afatb Ahmed 45661-105-250

Bilal Ahmed 44361-105-251

Muhammad Sarfraz 41661-105-252

Muhammad Habib 41261-105-253

Mahtab Ahmed 41861-105-254

Nadeem Ahmed 38861-105-255

Waheed Khan *35261-105-256

Nasir Mehmood 45061-105-257

Rashid Khan 42461-105-258

Tayyad Rehman FAIL61-105-259

Saeed 37461-105-260
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ATTOCK
IRSHAD ANWAR MEMORIAL 

ELEMENTAY SCHOOL FAQIR 

ABAD ATTOCK

School Name :

Nouman Sarfraz 46561-105-262

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-105-263

Farhat Khan FAIL61-105-264

Muhammad Ameen Baif 39761-105-265

Tariq Meneef 40461-105-266

Muhammad Zohaib 37261-105-267

Basharat Khan 41361-105-268

Saqib Mehmood 42961-105-269

Arslan Shehzad 38361-105-270

Asad Ali Shah *32261-105-271

Ameer Hamza *38261-105-272

Muhammad Islam 36161-105-273

Tamraiz Khan *32161-105-274

Iram Noreen 46661-105-275

Kouser Bibi 40661-105-276

Iqra Shaheen 44861-105-277

Kiran Bibi 52461-105-278

Sidra Tariq 48961-105-279

Shumila Naz 47261-105-280

Sumra Khursheed 38861-105-281

Memoona Sattar 60961-105-282

Maria Masood 48061-105-283

Fatima Gull 49361-105-284

LARAIB PUBLIC SECONDARY 

SCHOOL KAMRA CANTT

School Name :

Ameer Hamza 36461-105-285

Muhammad Faraz 35261-105-286

Muhammad Atif FAIL61-105-287

Muhammad Abdullah Khattana 48061-105-288

Bilawal Hayat 38361-105-289

Saad Irshad 41561-105-290

Shehbaz Ali 36861-105-291

Muhammad Zeeshan 37961-105-292

Taj Gull 47261-105-293

Ali Rehmet 40561-105-294

Wahid Ullah 40361-105-295

Muhammad Adnan Suhail *31361-105-296

Muhammad Bilal Asmet FAIL61-105-297

Ali Akber 37861-105-299

PAK CAMBRIDGE 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL FAQIR 

ABAD

School Name :

Ayesha Bibi 50561-105-300

Laraib Altaf 47861-105-301

Wajid Ali 51661-105-302

Amir Zaman 48261-105-303

Govt Boys Higher Sec.School 

Dourdad

Center Name :

School Name :
Sadia Bibi 42061-106-101

Shamsa Shanawar 43261-106-102

Rizwana Bibi 44961-106-103

Waqas Ali FAIL61-106-105

Muhammad Waqas *42161-106-106

Sajid Ali *35161-106-107

Shammah Noureen 44161-106-108

Asif Sohail FAIL61-106-109

Qasim Ali FAIL61-106-110

Qadir Ahmed *33961-106-111

Abdul Hameed FAIL61-106-112

Muhammad Ibrahim FAIL61-106-113

Reefan Khan FAIL61-106-114

Ghazanfar Ali FAIL61-106-115

Yusra Ijaz 44661-106-117

Tuseef Ur Rehman FAIL61-106-118

Nagina Bibi *39961-106-119

Shanza Bibi *36861-106-120

Kainat Bibi 46061-106-121

Qudsia Bibi 44561-106-122

Malik Saeed Ahmed FAIL61-106-123

Wasiq Khan FAIL61-106-124

Malik Noman FAIL61-106-125

Mehboob Khan FAIL61-106-126

Adeel Ahmed FAIL61-106-127

Samee Ulah Khan FAIL61-106-128

Ali Bahadar FAIL61-106-129

Essa Khan A61-106-130

Sajad Ahmed 36861-106-131

GES BATHUSchool Name :
Mazhar Ali *36761-106-132

Tasswar Hussain FAIL61-106-133

Sohail Zaman FAIL61-106-134

Nazim Hussain FAIL61-106-135

Kashif Ali 41361-106-136

Yasir Mehmood *36861-106-137

Arum Ali Khan 47461-106-138

Atif Shehzad *35961-106-139

Sajawal Khan *32461-106-140

Muhammad Faizan FAIL61-106-141

GES BOLIAN WALSchool Name :
Tanveer Khan 52861-106-142

Ramzan 40261-106-143

Iftikhar Ahmed 42761-106-144

Qadeer Ahmed 42561-106-145

Muhammad Umar 34561-106-146

Adnan Khan 38961-106-147

Waqas Ahmed 47361-106-148

Saqlain Ahmed FAIL61-106-149

Aashir Naseer FAIL61-106-150

Muhammad Kamran 41461-106-151

Noman FAIL61-106-152

Mehran *33161-106-153

Bilal Khan 39361-106-154

Asad Ali FAIL61-106-155

Shahid Iqbal FAIL61-106-156

Zeeshan Ahmed *37861-106-157

Aaqib Khan FAIL61-106-158

Mujtaba Ahmed *33361-106-159

Muhammad Sajid Khan FAIL61-106-160

Abdul Qadir FAIL61-106-161

Tasawar Khan FAIL61-106-162

Imran Khan FAIL61-106-163

Syed Zulqar Nain FAIL61-106-164

Mujahid Yqoob FAIL61-106-165

Muhammad Israr FAIL61-106-166

Azhar Bilal FAIL61-106-167

GGES DAURDADSchool Name :
Hajira Bibi 50061-106-168

Mehvish Gull 49661-106-169

Lubna Bibi 49961-106-170

Hajira Bibi 49861-106-171

Somia Bibi 49861-106-172

Hifza Bibi 48561-106-173

Somia Bibi 49661-106-174

Umbareen Bibi 52761-106-175

Sadia Shaheen 52261-106-176

Simsha 50661-106-177
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ATTOCK
GGHS BOLIAN WALSchool Name :

Ayesha Sadeqa 44361-106-178

Sehrish Bibi 45161-106-179

Raheela Gul 40761-106-180

Kinza Kanwal 42361-106-181

Munafia Bibi 45361-106-182

Meraaj Bibi 46461-106-183

Nageena Bibi FAIL61-106-184

Shanza Nazhar *40361-106-185

Aneeta Bibi *37861-106-186

Tahira Mumtaz *39661-106-187

Saima Bibi 49061-106-188

Adeeba Sabir 46861-106-189

Attiya Bibi 44761-106-190

Jameela Bibi 44461-106-191

Jamana Bibi *37961-106-192

Adeela Bibi 47961-106-193

Saima Bibi *41761-106-194

Sehrish Nosheen 43561-106-195

Tayyba Bibi 49561-106-196

Imrana Bibi 47561-106-197

Asma Akhter 45161-106-198

Memoona Imtyyaz 44961-106-200

Laraib Tabassam 48261-106-201

Bakhtawar Shahzadi 49561-106-202

Iqra Mubeen 46861-106-203

Bibi Zehra 53761-106-204

Tehmeena Bibi *37961-106-205

Sehrish Naseem 47661-106-206

Mehram Shaheen 46161-106-207

Iram Shahzadi *37261-106-208

Sidra Bibi 44061-106-209

Aneeqa Mushtaq 45561-106-210

Amina Bibi 48061-106-211

Edan Naz 43061-106-212

Rukhsana Bibi FAIL61-106-213

Zaryaab Fatima 48361-106-214

Beenish Basheer 41061-106-215

Asma Shaheen 45861-106-216

Najma Bibi 41961-106-217

Atiqa Basharat 47561-106-219

Nialish Bibi *47461-106-220

Munaza Bibi 53161-106-221

Bushra Bibi 51261-106-222

Asma Bibi 51661-106-223

Sana Masood 54261-106-224

Ribia Urooj 50061-106-225

Aqsa Andleeb 50361-106-226

Shanza Bibi 43661-106-227

Aliya Bibi *42961-106-228

Samreen Bibi *42861-106-229

Shamsa Bibi *44561-106-230

Samia Safdar 42961-106-231

Nanina Noor 44361-106-232

GHS KAWASchool Name :
Imtiaz FAIL61-106-233

Rasheed Akhter FAIL61-106-234

Adnan FAIL61-106-235

Qamar Zaman FAIL61-106-236

Zeeshan Ahmed FAIL61-106-237

Bilal Ahmed FAIL61-106-238

Shahid Mehmood FAIL61-106-239

Wajid Ali FAIL61-106-240

Jamsheed Iqbal FAIL61-106-241

Hekmat Khan FAIL61-106-242

Basit Ali FAIL61-106-243

Azhar Iqbal FAIL61-106-244

Zeeshan Ahmed FAIL61-106-245

Aqib Shehzad *31761-106-247

Malik Jawad Iqbal *32661-106-248

Adnan Ahmed FAIL61-106-249

Yasir Nawaz FAIL61-106-250

Mudasar Iqbal FAIL61-106-251

Rizwan FAIL61-106-252

Waseem Akhter FAIL61-106-253

Mosam Khan FAIL61-106-254

Abdul Wahid 32961-106-255

Israr Ahmed FAIL61-106-256

Junaid Iqbal *35761-106-257

Ali Nawaz *35661-106-258

Rashid Nawaz FAIL61-106-259

Danish Ameer *30661-106-260

Rukhsar Ahmed FAIL61-106-261

Sabtain Shahzad *35661-106-262

Malik Shoukat Azeem FAIL61-106-263

Amir Sohail *30961-106-264

Azhar Mehmood FAIL61-106-265

Nasir Mehmood FAIL61-106-266

Fazail Akhter FAIL61-106-267

Rizwan Ali FAIL61-106-268

Bilal Ahmed FAIL61-106-269

Saqib Ali FAIL61-106-270

Nadeem *35161-106-271

Danish Ali 38061-106-272

Umer Farooq FAIL61-106-273

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-106-274

Adil Khan FAIL61-106-275

Muhammad Ishaq FAIL61-106-276

Muhammad Matloob Khan FAIL61-106-277

Ikhlaq Ahmed FAIL61-106-278

GHSS DAURDADSchool Name :
Jamil Ahmed FAIL61-106-279

Muzammal FAIL61-106-280

Bashir Khan FAIL61-106-281

Kahsif Mehmood *31361-106-282

Waqas Khan FAIL61-106-283

Aaqib Munir *30761-106-284

Khan Afsar FAIL61-106-285

Muhammad Jamal FAIL61-106-286

Umair Shehzad FAIL61-106-287

Shahid Ali FAIL61-106-288

Phul Pervaiz FAIL61-106-289

Shoaib Safdar *41161-106-290

Badar Ali 42861-106-291

Majid Ali FAIL61-106-292

Jahangeer Shoukat *38161-106-293

Moin Akhtar 46661-106-294

Saqib Sajjad 38961-106-295

Atif Daud FAIL61-106-296

Muhammad Awais FAIL61-106-297

Muhammad Bilal *31261-106-298

Israr Ahmed FAIL61-106-299

Ramzan Iqbal FAIL61-106-300

Syed Atif Hussain Shah 37661-106-301

Shakir Khan FAIL61-106-302

Luqman Ali *32061-106-303

Abdul Hafeez *31161-106-304

Saqib Ali FAIL61-106-305

Muhammad Awais FAIL61-106-306

Mati Ul Allah Khan FAIL61-106-307

Naeem Shehzad FAIL61-106-308
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ATTOCK
Noman Ullah Khan FAIL61-106-309

Mudassar Ishaq FAIL61-106-310

Sadam Hussain 40761-106-311

Muhammad Haris FAIL61-106-312

Lahrasib Khan FAIL61-106-313

Mehran Ismaiel FAIL61-106-314

Faheem Abbas FAIL61-106-315

Kamal Khan 38761-106-316

Adeel Ahmed *38761-106-317

IQRA GHAZALI PUBLIC ELE: 

SCHOOL SANJWAL ATTOCK

School Name :

Mubeen Akhtar 45861-106-318

Shehla Tabassum 45161-106-319

Romana Naheem 49061-106-320

Sonia Tabassum 45761-106-321

Hurrium Bibi 52161-106-322

Rahila  Bibi A61-106-323

Rahila Bibi 46761-106-324

Iqra Bibi 49261-106-325

Saima Bibi 51061-106-326

Aneeta Bibi 45561-106-327

Amna Bibi 44061-106-328

QAZI ELEMANTARY PUBLIC 

SCHOOL DK: HUSSU DAURDAD

School Name :

Shehzad Hussain 47661-106-329

Adnan 51461-106-330

Araif Ali 49061-106-331

Mussaiq Hussain 46861-106-332

Kainat 55561-106-333

Govt Boys High School MirzaCenter Name :

School Name :
Saqib Waheed FAIL61-107-101

Muhammad Ikhlaq FAIL61-107-102

Muhammad Qasim FAIL61-107-103

Muhammad Umar *36461-107-104

Muhammad Naseem FAIL61-107-106

Hamid FAIL61-107-107

Mian Muhammad FAIL61-107-108

Rehmat Ul Lah FAIL61-107-109

Abd Ul Lah FAIL61-107-110

Naqeeb Ullah FAIL61-107-111

Umar 37461-107-112

Muhammad Usman Khan 45161-107-113

Naseer Ahmed FAIL61-107-114

Muhammad Naeem *31461-107-116

Nasirullah *28661-107-117

Abdul Rehman *28261-107-118

Jamshaid Ali FAIL61-107-120

Qasair Hayat FAIL61-107-121

Asif Javeed FAIL61-107-122

Abdul Hakeem FAIL61-107-124

Muhammad Tuqeer *30361-107-125

Muhammad Farman 45061-107-127

Nadeem Iqbal *41761-107-128

Shafqat Ali *37361-107-129

Sharafat Ali Shah *43661-107-130

Hamza Latif FAIL61-107-131

Danish *44461-107-132

School Name :
Sajid Ali FAIL61-107-398

Habib Ullah FAIL61-107-399

AL IMRAN ISLAMIC MODEL ELE 

SCHOOL MIRZA

School Name :

Muhammad Faisal Idrees 57361-107-133

Muhammad Ali 48761-107-134

ASHRAF ISLAMIA MODEL 

PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MIRZA

School Name :

Babar Ali 46761-107-135

Muhammad Atif 42761-107-136

Amir Bahadur *35261-107-137

Basit Ali *36661-107-138

Muhammad Jawad 43661-107-139

Asif Iqbal 41761-107-140

Farhan Majeed Qureshi *33761-107-141

Rafaqat Khan *33361-107-142

Muhammad Rashid 50761-107-143

Muhammad Bilawal 48161-107-144

Muhammad Riaz 46661-107-145

Muhammad Suleman 48461-107-146

Yasir Ali Khan 52761-107-147

Shehryar Ali 46961-107-148

Muhammad Waqas 37461-107-149

Rizwan Ali FAIL61-107-150

Sheraz Ahmed 48361-107-151

Muhammad Humair 45861-107-152

Faisal Javed *35961-107-153

Ahsan Jamil 40561-107-154

Muhammad Hamza Ali 61861-107-155

Malik Umair Iqbal 40061-107-156

Muhammad Shehzad 40761-107-157

Amir Hamza 52961-107-158

Akash Nawaz 52861-107-159

Muhammad Sarfraz *45561-107-160

Hasnain Riaz *39461-107-161

Ibrar Ahmed *40861-107-162

Zubair Anwer 53261-107-163

Qaiser Mehmood 49861-107-164

Asim Shehzad 42661-107-165

Arslan Mehmood 49761-107-166

Abdullah 47961-107-167

Aqib Shamroze 48961-107-168

Muhammad Adnan 41461-107-169

Moazam Ali 38161-107-170

Mubashir Jahangir 46061-107-171

Hamza Tanveer 45761-107-172

Muhammad Usman Ali 53861-107-173

Sheheryar Sajad *38161-107-174

Rizwan Ali 40461-107-175

Habib Ur Rehman FAIL61-107-176

Hassan Abbas 48661-107-177

Bilawal Khan *33061-107-178

Ehtisham Azam *28061-107-179

Muhammad Junaid *34361-107-180

Shehbaz Ali Mehrvi 54461-107-181

Ali Hassan 40661-107-182

Muhammad Saood Khan 40761-107-183

Muhammad Ali 46661-107-184

ATTOCK HILLS GIRLS HIGHER 

SEC SCHOOL MIRZA ATTOCK

School Name :

Khurram Nawaz 51461-107-185

Saeed Ali 45061-107-186

Waheed Ali 35261-107-187

Ahsen Hayyat 51661-107-188

Abdul Wahid *37261-107-189

Haq Nawaz FAIL61-107-190

Hassan Ali Raza 43361-107-191

Noman Ali 45161-107-192

ATTOCK SCHOOL OF 

EXCELLENCE

School Name :

Imran Raza FAIL61-107-193
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ATTOCK
Umar Farooq FAIL61-107-194

Amir Hanif *36061-107-195

Muhammad Shoaib Khan 46161-107-196

Sher Khan 48561-107-197

Muhammad Masood Ul Hassan *30461-107-198

Muhammad Haris Siddique FAIL61-107-199

Syed Muhammad Asim Shah FAIL61-107-200

GES JASSIANSchool Name :
Adil Mehmood FAIL61-107-201

Junaid Khan FAIL61-107-202

Iftikhar Ahmad *29061-107-203

Jamshaid FAIL61-107-204

Malik Akram FAIL61-107-205

Muhammad Shahid FAIL61-107-206

Muhammad Imran FAIL61-107-207

Muhammad Tabish 47961-107-208

Sajawal Khan 41861-107-209

Shoiab Ejaz FAIL61-107-210

Malik Faizan FAIL61-107-211

Ali Khan *29161-107-212

Muhammad Mumtaz FAIL61-107-213

Muhammad Saqib FAIL61-107-214

Numan Rasheed FAIL61-107-215

Hassan Ali FAIL61-107-216

Umer Shahzad *36561-107-217

Hamad Khan FAIL61-107-218

Hamza Amjad FAIL61-107-219

GES SANJWALSchool Name :
Kamran Ahmed *36361-107-220

Farooq Ahmed 44261-107-221

Muhammad Hassan *41061-107-222

Jawad Ahmad *36961-107-223

Muhammad Ehsan *37261-107-224

Asher Khan 43661-107-225

Ahmad Hayat 50961-107-226

Faizan Akram 46961-107-227

Afaq Umer 50261-107-228

Muhammad Sudheer 51861-107-229

Muhammad Mubsher 44961-107-230

Yasir Mehmood *39361-107-231

Zaufran Khan *38061-107-233

Danish Khan 44661-107-234

Aziz Ur Rehman 47561-107-235

Adil Zaheer 45761-107-237

Afzal Ahmad 46061-107-238

Muhammad Usman 42761-107-239

Muhammad Toqeer FAIL61-107-240

Mohsan Khan *42461-107-241

Abdul Rehman Khan *42061-107-242

GHS MIRZASchool Name :
Faisal Shahzad 46861-107-243

Bilal Shah 43761-107-244

Muhammad Imran Khan RL61-107-245

Ihtashm 43761-107-246

Sajjad Raza *37761-107-247

Uzair Akram FAIL61-107-248

Muhammad Umair FAIL61-107-249

Muhammad Ehsan *40161-107-250

Ilyas Baber FAIL61-107-251

Muhammad Shakir Javed 40661-107-253

Danish Ali 42761-107-254

Muhammad Usman *29961-107-255

Muhammad Junaid FAIL61-107-256

Muhammad Bukhattawar Khan *32561-107-257

Arslan Safdar 40161-107-258

Muhammad Ibrahim Khalid *36761-107-259

Faisal Shehzad FAIL61-107-260

Rasheed Khan FAIL61-107-261

Suleman FAIL61-107-262

Basit Ali *37161-107-263

Muhammad Umer Farooq Tariq FAIL61-107-264

Hamid Shehzad FAIL61-107-265

Nauman Tabasum FAIL61-107-266

Baber Waseem FAIL61-107-267

Muhammad Saeed FAIL61-107-268

Ahmed Nawaz FAIL61-107-269

Ssyed Abdul Jabar Shah FAIL61-107-270

Ummar Yasir *35661-107-271

Adnan Ali FAIL61-107-272

Ali Ul Murtaza Hussain FAIL61-107-273

Sohail Ahmed FAIL61-107-274

Adnan Majeed *37461-107-275

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-107-276

Ubaid Ullah FAIL61-107-277

Zeeshan Hameed 35261-107-278

Shahzad Ahmed FAIL61-107-279

Muhammad Imran 35161-107-280

Tahir Mahmood FAIL61-107-281

Ihsan Afzal 38061-107-282

Muhammad Lateef FAIL61-107-283

Arslan FAIL61-107-285

Muhammad Baber Saleem FAIL61-107-286

Yasir Mehmood *36961-107-287

Atif Nawaz FAIL61-107-288

Shakir Ullah FAIL61-107-291

Saif Ullah Bukhari *32461-107-293

Muhammad Suleman FAIL61-107-294

Muhammad Waqas *33761-107-295

Muhammad Sajjad FAIL61-107-296

Nasir Iqbal FAIL61-107-297

Muhammad Faizan 36561-107-298

Muhammad Sohail *39261-107-299

Muhammad Usman *38761-107-300

Muneeb Ahmed 39061-107-301

Muhammad Matloob FAIL61-107-302

Nasir Iqbal FAIL61-107-303

Hasnain Mohaviya FAIL61-107-304

Zaheer Ahmed FAIL61-107-305

Abu Zar FAIL61-107-306

Nasir Shehzad 39561-107-307

Muhammad Waseem *38361-107-308

Awais Hussain Shah *35161-107-309

Qadeer Hussain *41461-107-310

Atif Nawaz *32261-107-311

Paiya Deen FAIL61-107-312

Adnan Malik FAIL61-107-313

Khurram Shehzad 42961-107-314

Muhammad Nasir FAIL61-107-315

Jahan Zaib FAIL61-107-316

Zubair Ahmed FAIL61-107-317

Aamir Khan FAIL61-107-318

Aamir Ali Khan FAIL61-107-319

Muhammad Usman Aksar *42161-107-320

Abdul Qayyum *36761-107-321

Ussama *35161-107-322

Muhammad Ahsan FAIL61-107-323

Mm Junaid FAIL61-107-324

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-107-325

Saqib Shah Bukhari *38361-107-326

Zulfiqar Ahmed FAIL61-107-327

Abdul Ghaffar *39661-107-328
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Waleed Iqbal FAIL61-107-329

Muhammad Irfan FAIL61-107-330

Arsalan Ahmed FAIL61-107-331

Sohaib Ali FAIL61-107-332

Taimoor Aalam FAIL61-107-333

Nauman Ali *33361-107-334

Nazar Iqbal FAIL61-107-335

Muhammad Nadeem FAIL61-107-336

Ehsan Ayaz FAIL61-107-337

Usman Ali *43361-107-338

Usman Akhter *39961-107-339

Sajid Mehmood 47461-107-340

Shabbir Ahmad *34461-107-341

Dilawar Ali 42061-107-342

Shah Zaib Khan 41561-107-343

Jalal Ud Deen *38161-107-344

IQRA SCHOOLS MOVEMENT 

SECONDARY SANJWAL  

ATTOCK

School Name :

Muhammad Zahoor Ul Hasan *41761-107-345

Bilal Said 52461-107-346

Naveed Ahmad *44261-107-347

JOHAR ELE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SANWAL ROAD MIRZA ATTOCK

School Name :

Ahmed 50561-107-349

Hayat Ullah *34261-107-350

Allah Noor 45361-107-351

Farid Ullah 45561-107-352

Shafiqe Ullah 41361-107-353

Ismail 40061-107-354

Noor Ud Din 43861-107-355

Muhammad Uzair FAIL61-107-356

Habib Ullah A61-107-357

Muhammad Hamza 44061-107-358

Habib Ullah 47961-107-359

Hammas Iqbal *30761-107-360

Khalid 44461-107-361

Kamran Ahmed *33461-107-362

Yuldus 45061-107-363

Khuram Shafique FAIL61-107-364

Atif Waheed FAIL61-107-366

Abdul Salam 41161-107-367

Qurban *37261-107-368

Mian Muhammad 46061-107-369

Rooh Ullah 43861-107-370

Nazeef Rehman 46861-107-371

Mashal Khan FAIL61-107-397

KHALID PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ATTOCK CANTT

School Name :

Junaid Khan *33861-107-374

Nazeer Nawaz *36961-107-375

Sajawal FAIL61-107-376

KID CARE MODEL 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MIRZA

School Name :

Muhammad Aetizaz 51261-107-377

Hassan Farooq Arhsad 48361-107-378

Atif Ajmal FAIL61-107-379

Aqib Javed *33561-107-380

Syed Aezaz Hussain Shah 50461-107-381

Zahid Iqbal *34561-107-382

Muhammad Shawaiz 44661-107-383

Muhammad Hassam Rashid 52861-107-384

Khurram Shehzad 41761-107-385

PARADISE PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL MIRZA

School Name :

Shehzad Ahmed 45261-107-386

Muhammad Nawaz FAIL61-107-387

Sheryar Asghar 40361-107-388

Muhammad Ishaque FAIL61-107-389

QAMAR GRAMMAR PUBLIC 

SCHOOL SANJWAL

School Name :

Ali Azaz FAIL61-107-390

SUMBAL MODEL GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL SANJWAL CANTT

School Name :

Sadaqat Hussain FAIL61-107-391

Muhammad Sadam Khan FAIL61-107-392

Shafeeq Ahmed FAIL61-107-393

Baber Shahzad *33461-107-394

Taseer Hussain FAIL61-107-395

THE PUNJAB PUBLIC ELE S 

CHOOL ATTOCK CANTT

School Name :

Aqib Javed 40261-107-396

Mashal Khan FAIL61-107-397

Govt Boys High School BootaCenter Name :

School Name :
Danial Sharif 42061-108-101

Saqlain *38861-108-102

Gulzar Hussain 47961-108-103

Shobaz Khan 44461-108-104

Mazher Hayat 46861-108-105

Muhammad Dilawar 43361-108-106

Yasir Nawaz 45161-108-107

Zeeshan Ahmed 58961-108-108

Aadil Razman *35761-108-109

Muhammad Usman 48061-108-111

Muhammad Shahid Noor 53861-108-112

Anjam Shahzad *38661-108-113

Ghazanfar Ali 54661-108-114

Moavia Zafar 47261-108-115

GGCMES BARYARSchool Name :
Mariya Bibi 43261-108-116

Nosheen Bibi 47861-108-117

Rashda Bibi 38161-108-118

Ambar Bibi 40061-108-119

Sadiq Sultna *40161-108-120

Nadia Sikandar FAIL61-108-121

Sara Lateef *39161-108-122

Musarat Bibi *35161-108-123

Aneela Bibi 43661-108-124

Shazia Bibi 46561-108-125

Tazeem Bibi 43761-108-126

Mehwish Bibi 44861-108-127

Kaynat Bibi 43761-108-128

Sania Bibi 39661-108-129

Beenish Bibi 46761-108-130

Mehnaz Bibi 42161-108-131

Saira Jabeen *40061-108-132

Hameeda Bibi 47161-108-133

Shakra Bibi 46061-108-134

Ishrat Bibi 45661-108-135

Sonia Akram 41861-108-136

Rabia Bukhare 46661-108-137

Mehwish Naz 47161-108-138

Sumaria Bibi 41761-108-139

GGHS BOOTASchool Name :
Maria Bibi 49561-108-140

Asma Bibi 49961-108-141

Bibi Amna 48261-108-142

Robia Waheed 50861-108-143

Hajra Bibi 47061-108-144

Afaiqa Fakhar 53961-108-145
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Hajra Bibi 51361-108-146

Tayyaba Niaz 49261-108-147

Salma Bibi 50161-108-148

Shabana Bibi 45261-108-149

Sadia Bibi 48061-108-150

Yusra 47461-108-151

Kainat Bibi 48561-108-152

Shagufta Bibi 50361-108-153

Robina Bibi 47661-108-154

Shabana Bibi 46661-108-155

Hifza Bibi 47361-108-156

Robina Bibi 39761-108-157

Sobia Bibi 42361-108-158

Iqra Amir 47461-108-159

Faria Fayyaz 49961-108-160

Khadija Bib 47561-108-161

Rashida Amir 41561-108-162

Bibi Aqsa 39061-108-163

Robina Bibi 48961-108-164

Tayyaba Bibi 43261-108-165

Tayyba Sultan *37761-108-166

Shaheen Bibi *35961-108-167

Hajra Bibi *34861-108-168

Summia Bibi *34661-108-169

GHS BOOTASchool Name :
Saheer Ahmed 50461-108-170

Naeem Shahzad 49861-108-171

Bilal Khan 53361-108-172

Guldad Khan 52861-108-173

Arslan 48061-108-174

Arshad Khan 54961-108-175

Mubashir Hussain 50261-108-176

Muhammad Yaseen 46361-108-177

Rasheed Ahmed 54061-108-178

Syed Shahzaib Bukhari 54961-108-180

Zubair Ahmed 56461-108-181

Muhammad Fazal 49861-108-182

Ihtazaz Ahsan Niazi 55861-108-183

Arsalan Ahmed 52761-108-184

Faizan Ahmed *45061-108-185

Dil Nawaz 49461-108-186

Waseem Abbas 50361-108-187

Muhammad Munir 45461-108-188

Waqas Ahmed 47661-108-189

Malik Kashidf Mehmood 48061-108-190

Muhammad Farhan 56961-108-191

Sabir Ali 47661-108-192

Waheed Akhter 49761-108-193

Ubaid Ashraf 50761-108-194

Muhammad Umar 51461-108-195

Muhammad Ismail 46561-108-196

Muhammad Awais 48461-108-197

Aadil Shehzad 49061-108-198

Ajaib Khan 43361-108-199

Raja Mubashir Khan 49461-108-200

Mubashir Amin 53161-108-201

Akash Ejaz 47361-108-202

Faraz Khan 52261-108-203

Muhammad Saqlain 50161-108-204

Waheed Ahmed 48161-108-205

Sohail Akhter 45461-108-206

Sajawal Khan 48361-108-207

THE ISLAMIC CITY SCHOOL 

BOOTA

School Name :

Muhammad Usman 52861-108-208

Ishtiaq Ahmed 43561-108-209

Muhammad Riasat 46661-108-210

Muhammad Arish *46261-108-211

Arbab Afzal 52461-108-212

Muhammad Sabir 52061-108-213

Muhammad Shehzad 46461-108-214

Sayyad Najam Ul Hassan Shah 47861-108-215

Usman Hassan 47361-108-216

Muhammad Ikram 44161-108-217

Yasir Hussain *43261-108-218

Hassan Ali *44261-108-219

Yasir Mehmood *44661-108-220

Maryam Bibi 50661-108-221

Lubna Shaheen *37661-108-222

Aalia Haider Bukhari *46661-108-223

Kinza Kanwal 46761-108-224

Khinsa 48461-108-225

Humaira Bibi 49861-108-226

Saba Toqueer 49661-108-227

Uzma Hanif *40261-108-228

Govt.Boys High School AkhoriCenter Name :

School Name :

Zawar Hussain Shah 53861-109-101

GHS AKHORISchool Name :
Wahab Ahmed FAIL61-109-102

Amjad Khan 49661-109-103

Aqib Shehzad 51361-109-104

Muhammad Asnan Ali 47661-109-105

Usman Hassan 47561-109-106

Adnan Ali 46561-109-107

Muhammad Qasim 43761-109-108

Muhammad Qasim 51361-109-109

Yasir Mehmood 53561-109-110

Shabab Ahmed 52461-109-111

Muhammad Sheraz 52161-109-112

Shahid Riaz 50761-109-113

Fazal Abbas 49361-109-114

Imran Ahmed 45461-109-115

Muhammad Riaz 44661-109-116

Mudassir Iqbal 48261-109-117

Muhammad Imran 45461-109-118

Taseer Ahmed 56261-109-119

Muhammad Suleman 59861-109-120

Imtiaz 52861-109-121

Tariq Mehmood 46961-109-122

Atif Zaman 47861-109-123

Bilal 52961-109-124

Muhammad Asif Khan 54461-109-125

Imran Khan 53361-109-126

Shehzad Gul 45661-109-127

Zamir Ahmed *43261-109-128

Aqib Shehzad 46661-109-129

Muhammad Ahsan 49161-109-130

Adnan Aslam 47161-109-131

Babar Shehzad 54661-109-132

Suleman Ahmed 51161-109-133

Zahid Shah 44461-109-134

Noman Maqsood 55161-109-135

Daood Iqbal 50661-109-136

Shmed Sheraz 52761-109-137

Malik Arslan 49061-109-138

Aqib Javed 41261-109-139

Wahab Ali 55661-109-140

Adil Rehman 55261-109-141

Navid Ahmed 55361-109-142

Malik Atif 53361-109-143
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Shabab 55561-109-144

Nazakat Ali 55161-109-145

Muhammad Ali 48361-109-146

GHS HUMAKSchool Name :
Amir Zubair FAIL61-109-147

Masharab Ali FAIL61-109-148

Muhammad Haseeb FAIL61-109-149

Abdul Hasan FAIL61-109-150

Muhammad Arsalan FAIL61-109-151

Mahran Shahzad FAIL61-109-152

Muhammad Nadeem FAIL61-109-153

Mohsan Ali Khan FAIL61-109-154

Faizan Ali FAIL61-109-155

Arsalan FAIL61-109-156

Asrar Ahmed *42361-109-157

Ata Ur Rehman *43461-109-158

Atif Ali FAIL61-109-159

Anan Ali *47561-109-160

Faisal Khan *43361-109-161

Syed Hasnain Abbas FAIL61-109-162

Numan Ali *41061-109-163

Ghalib Khan *44061-109-164

Nasir Ishfaq FAIL61-109-165

Muhammad Amjed *44661-109-166

Umair Khan *45261-109-167

Govt Boys High School GaryalaCenter Name :

School Name :
Khalid Abbas 52761-110-101

Tamoor Ahmed 51461-110-102

Said Nawab 53761-110-103

Muhammad Umer Farooq 57561-110-104

Rafiz 50361-110-105

Abdur Rehman 48861-110-106

Muhammad Noman 49361-110-107

Hashim Khan 47961-110-108

Nigar Ahmad 50161-110-110

GES BROTHASchool Name :
Muhammad Zeeshan 66061-110-111

Nabeel Ahmad 54661-110-112

Muhammad Gulfam 53261-110-113

Umair Shahzad 54161-110-114

Muhammad Imtiaz 48061-110-115

Osama Malik 59561-110-116

Toqeer Ahmed 46361-110-117

Ghulam Dastageer 47561-110-118

Muhammad Mustajar 47461-110-119

Naveed Khan 52161-110-120

Muhammad Nizakat 53461-110-121

GHS CHHOI BANGLASchool Name :
Basharat Khan A61-110-122

Muhammad Khan 60261-110-123

Sadaqat Ali 54061-110-124

Shabir Ali 55861-110-125

Hamad Khan 55061-110-126

Afzal Khan 53461-110-127

Azmat Khan 54361-110-128

Babar Ali Khan 56061-110-129

Muhammad Usman 57461-110-130

Tauqeer Ahmad 58061-110-131

Muhammad Akram 55461-110-132

Muhammad Ramzan 48761-110-133

Asif Khan 51761-110-134

Muhammad Shehzad 51561-110-135

Abdul Faizan 48961-110-136

Sher Zaman 40861-110-137

Mehboob Khan 44861-110-138

Shehzad Afzal 55261-110-139

Ishfaq Ahmed 55761-110-140

Muhammad Usama Rashid 49761-110-141

Muhammad Sajid 47861-110-142

Nauman Khan 47161-110-143

Muhammad Ashraf 44461-110-144

Muhammad Ahsam Yaqoob 49861-110-145

Muhammad Zamran 53561-110-146

Qasim Khan 47461-110-147

Ahmad Shehzad Ali 53761-110-148

Naveed Khan 50461-110-149

Muhammad Sumhair 47761-110-150

Afatb Gul 45561-110-151

Mehtab Gul 48661-110-152

Muhammad Israr 47761-110-153

Abid Mehmood 46161-110-154

Amjad Mehmood 44061-110-155

Muhammad Ikram 52361-110-156

Muhammad Waqas *43161-110-157

Waheem Gul *38561-110-158

GHS DAKHNAIR (ATTOCK)School Name :

Riasat Muhammad 45361-110-159

Waqas Ahmed 47661-110-160

Muhammad Sohail 47761-110-161

Muhammad Zaman 51961-110-162

Baber Shehzad 49161-110-163

Noor Ahmed 50561-110-164

Muhammad Riaz 39761-110-165

Shahid Ali 45761-110-166

Liaqat Ali 48961-110-167

Aamir Shehzad 47761-110-168

Muhammad Imran 49561-110-169

Sharfat 50761-110-170

Tijarat Mehmood 46161-110-171

Ahmed Sohail 44961-110-172

Jameel Ahmed 45961-110-173

Iftikhar Ahmed 46361-110-174

Fiyaz Ahmed 48661-110-175

Attiq Ahmed 45161-110-176

Kamran Khan 46761-110-177

Umar Waqas 46361-110-178

Muhammad Shoib 51361-110-179

Ghulam Hassan Shah 52961-110-180

Zahid Khan 46461-110-181

Manzoor Alam *38861-110-182

GHS GARYALASchool Name :
Naseem Akhtar *40761-110-184

Nasir Shehzad 47761-110-185

Jabar Khan *39761-110-186

Babar Shehzad 43861-110-187

Jahangeer Khan *42461-110-188

Sheraz 51261-110-189

Faizan Akhtar 53261-110-190

Ahmad Ali 53361-110-191

Abid Abbas 51561-110-192

Zeeshan Ahmed 48561-110-193

Muhammad Jameel 49561-110-194

Muhammad Nazmat Khan 47361-110-196

Malik Hayat Ali Khan 46061-110-197

Nazar Ellahi *43061-110-198

Muhammad Ajmal 52261-110-199

Muhammad Naseem 49861-110-200

Muhammad Shoaib 56161-110-201

Sheraz Ali 54261-110-202

Muhammad Yaseen 41161-110-203
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Muhammad Hafeez *43561-110-204

Fida Muhammad 47161-110-205

Ahsan Khan FAIL61-110-206

Ghulam Abbas 46961-110-207

Mobshir Sultan *44261-110-208

Khurram Shehzad 48761-110-209

Zaib Ali 48561-110-210

Qaisar Hayyat 46161-110-211

Naveed Ali 47461-110-212

Zaheer Ahmed 44961-110-213

Muhammad Sirfaraz Khan 46661-110-214

Imran Khan *40661-110-215

Muhammad Sajjad 47061-110-216

Muhammad Jawad *45261-110-217

Adnan Ahmed 46461-110-218

Muhammad Imran *45961-110-219

Arbaz Ali 47261-110-220

Naeem Khan Riaz 51461-110-221

Abdul Sattar Ahmed *45661-110-222

Sadam Hussain 47561-110-223

Shafique Ur Rehman 51561-110-224

Zaheer Ali 50661-110-225

Waqar Ahmad 52961-110-226

Ameer Hamza Khan 53661-110-227

Muhammad Nafees 53961-110-228

Ghulam Jalni 54761-110-229

Saleem Akhtar 52661-110-230

Mudasar Iqbal 48561-110-231

Shahid Ullah 50361-110-232

Muhammad Ibrar 46961-110-233

Meer Afsar *42061-110-234

Muhammad Ismeel 52161-110-235

Muhammad Ishafque 53561-110-236

Muhammad Shoiab Khan 48461-110-237

Nasiq Ali 53161-110-238

Muhammad Faizan 49761-110-239

Danish Afsar *44161-110-240

Amjid Ali 44961-110-241

Muhammad Noman 45461-110-242

Waqas Shah 48161-110-243

Ammer Sultan 47261-110-244

Ahmad Khan 49461-110-245

Saqab Mehmood 51961-110-246

Atif Mehmood 52661-110-247

Zubair Ahmad 53361-110-248

Owais Mehmood 52861-110-249

Waqas Ahmad 51361-110-250

Juniad Ali 49661-110-251

Malik Atta Muhammad 46761-110-252

Mukhtiar Ali 50161-110-253

Yasir Ali 49761-110-254

Nasir 49661-110-255

Muhammad Tayyab Shah 50661-110-256

Taj Meer Khan 54461-110-257

GHS SOJHANDASchool Name :
Bashir Khan *37661-110-258

Hazrat Hussain 47861-110-259

Rehmat Khan 47161-110-260

Nisar Khan 45461-110-261

Sajid Khan 45161-110-262

Muhammad Irfan 47561-110-263

Shoaib Khan 43861-110-264

Namat Khan 48161-110-265

Abdullah Khan *39861-110-266

Muhammad Farooq 44961-110-267

Liaqat Khan *40361-110-268

Abdul Qader Khan 48361-110-269

Sajawal Khan 44961-110-270

Sardar Bad Shah 46761-110-271

Javed Khan 43061-110-272

Iltaf Hussain 41261-110-273

Ayaz Ali Khan 50661-110-274

Asif Nawab 45861-110-275

Nafees Khan 41061-110-276

Muhammad Ashfaq 51361-110-277

Faizan Khan 45861-110-278

Muhammad Bashir Khan 50361-110-279

Shahab Ud Din 53361-110-280

Arshad Khan 53561-110-281

Ameer Alam 41461-110-282

Irfan Ullah 43661-110-283

Said Amir 44161-110-284

Jahanjgir Khan 42461-110-285

Israr Ud Din *37861-110-286

Tanveer Din 42461-110-287

Sulaman Alam 52061-110-288

Muhammad Adnan Khan 50861-110-289

Umer Zada 53461-110-290

MALIK ANWAR UL HAQ MIDDLE 

PUBLIC SCHOOL SURG SALAR

School Name :

Muhammad Shahzad 49561-110-291

Safarish Khan 44061-110-292

Waqas Ahmed 40861-110-293

Zaheer Ahmed 50261-110-294

Muhammad Fayaz 44961-110-295

Shahzad Khan 48061-110-296

Aqib Khan 50761-110-297

Majid Ali Khan *45561-110-298

Mazhar Iqbal 46361-110-299

Muhammad Awais 48261-110-300

Muhammad Ikraam 48861-110-301

MOHAMDIA PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL SURAG SALAR

School Name :

Maqbool Ahmed 50461-110-302

Saqib Mehmood 55161-110-303

Jamshid 51461-110-304

Liaqat Ali Khan 53861-110-305

Muhammad Umair Saleem 51061-110-306

Danish Zreeb 47661-110-307

Muhammad Azam 51361-110-308

Muneer Khan 54261-110-309

Shehzad Ahmed 57261-110-310

Aamir Shehzad 50061-110-311

Raees Khan 54461-110-312

Naveed Ullah 57561-110-313

Shafqat Khan 46661-110-314

Muhammad Waqas 55161-110-315

Muneeb Ul Haq 53361-110-316

Zahid Ullah 57761-110-317

Muhammad Iftikhar 52261-110-318

Muhammad Zaman 47961-110-319

Farhad Ahmed 55561-110-320

Muhammad Sajjad 50461-110-321

Sher Dad 49461-110-322

Syed Toqeer Abbas Shah 47461-110-323

Atif Mehmood 49361-110-324

Muhammad Feyaz 49561-110-325

Muhammad Ellyas 47361-110-326

Atif Shehzad 53161-110-327

Aamir Shehzad 51461-110-328

Muhammad Shehryar 51661-110-329
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Yasir Nadeem 46961-110-330

SUN RISE PUBLIC 

ELEMANTARY SCHOOL 

DAKNAIR, ATTOCK

School Name :

Ghazi Nazeer A61-110-370

Shakar Khan 46061-110-371

Muzher Mehmood 44961-110-372

Mohsain Shahzad 45461-110-373

Malik Fida 46661-110-374

Mubark Hussain *35561-110-375

Faisal Mehmood *37661-110-376

Shubana Naz 48061-110-377

Naheed Akhtar *36661-110-378

Iram Bibi 47761-110-379

Saqleen Khan 48561-110-380

Ghulam Fareed 52861-110-381

THE FATIMI PUBLIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SALAR 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Muhammad Hanat 47961-110-331

Muhammad Awais 50161-110-332

Sajid Mehmood 48561-110-333

Basit Ali 49661-110-334

Ikhlaq Ahmed 53461-110-335

Tamoor Shehzad 45361-110-336

Abdul Rehman 54461-110-337

Fawad Hussain 44761-110-338

Aqib Javaid 47361-110-339

Tayeb Shehzad 46261-110-340

WAPDA BOYS HIGH SCHOOL 

BAROTHA

School Name :

Shah Zaib 51861-110-341

Muhammad Yaseen 53761-110-342

Muhammad Hassan Zaib Khan 52261-110-343

Tooheed Abdullah 52561-110-344

Muhammad Asif 49361-110-345

Saif Ullah 46761-110-346

Amir Khan 49161-110-347

Bilal Wajid 51761-110-348

Khalil Ahmed 49661-110-349

Muhammad Usman Saddiqui 54561-110-350

Kaleem Ullah 48961-110-351

Saad Ullah 49361-110-352

Muhammad Mustafa Nawaz 47761-110-353

Assad Ullah Khan 48661-110-354

Muhammad Ali Khan 47661-110-355

Zeeshan 53561-110-356

Muhammad Ishaq 58061-110-357

Shaban Ali 62161-110-358

Zarwar Khan 57961-110-359

Muhammad Arsalan Ur Rehman Balal 56261-110-360

Muhammad Afzal Ahmad 47961-110-362

Muhammad Waqas Saqib 50061-110-363

Sabir Islam 55061-110-364

Salih Muhammad 47861-110-365

Anayat Ur Rehman 50761-110-366

Naveed Qasim 50261-110-367

Amin Ullah 48761-110-368

Taveer Haider 47761-110-369

Govt Boys High School 

Sheenbagh

Center Name :

School Name :
Wajahat Ahmed FAIL61-111-101

Akhter 50261-111-102

Syed Faizan Bokhari *41461-111-103

Abdul Basit Khan *42661-111-104

Ahmed Ali 47761-111-105

Saad Ali *42961-111-106

Abu Bakkar Saddique 45361-111-107

Hassan Zaman FAIL61-111-108

Zeeshan *39561-111-109

Babar Hasan FAIL61-111-111

Muhammad Anwar FAIL61-111-112

Yasir Ahmed Khan 49461-111-113

Muhammad Usman 49661-111-114

Farman Ullah 48961-111-115

Atif Ibraheem 45161-111-116

Hasnain Muavia *38361-111-117

Akbar *42161-111-118

Zia Muhammad *43661-111-119

Muhammad Jammal *40561-111-120

Mudassir Siddique *44161-111-121

Muhammad Haris 47761-111-122

Muhammad Rizwan Mehboob 50161-111-123

Majid Ali 48461-111-124

Asif Saeed 40661-111-125

Malik Saqib Saeed *40961-111-126

Muhammad Yaqoob *41761-111-127

Waqas Ahmed FAIL61-111-128

Muhammad Sajjad FAIL61-111-129

Khuram Shahzad *42061-111-130

Asif Janan 49961-111-131

Abdul Razzaq 56061-111-132

Waqas Ahmed *44061-111-134

Wajid Ishaq 52261-111-135

Wajahat Shah 52261-111-136

AL NOOR MODERN 

SECONDARY SCHOOL MOH 

NOOR ATTOCK

School Name :

Bilal Ahmad 56461-111-137

Gulab Deen 58861-111-138

Israr Khan 56761-111-139

AL SHARJEEL PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL SARWALA

School Name :

Afaq Khan 55361-111-140

Aitezaz Ahmed Khan 54361-111-141

Aqil Saeed 53461-111-142

Malik Israr Ali Khan 54061-111-143

Mohsan Shahzad 55061-111-144

Muhammad Hamza Khan 56261-111-145

Shoaib Ahmed 55361-111-146

Shoaib 53861-111-147

Yasir Mehmood 55461-111-148

ALLAMA IQBAL PUBLIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

SHEENBAGH

School Name :

Muhammad Billal 53461-111-149

GHS SHAKAR DARASchool Name :
Muhammad Tayyab 56661-111-150

Jalal Ahmed 52861-111-151

Yasir Ali 56461-111-152

Saeed Ur Rehman 56561-111-153

Muhammad Usman 51261-111-154

Muhammad Bilal 53061-111-155

Haris Farooqi 56461-111-156

Muhammad Ibrar 55961-111-157

Danish Nawaz 52561-111-158

Ali Hasnain 51261-111-159

Abdul Basit 54761-111-160

Ateef Ur Rehman 51961-111-161

Muhammad Bilal 58261-111-162
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Muhammad Ali Shahzad 55361-111-163

Asif Shehzad 56961-111-164

Usman Ali 54761-111-165

Sheezan 43861-111-166

Faisal Shahzad *37961-111-167

Muhammad Usman *43261-111-168

Basit Ali *43661-111-169

Muhammad Waqas Ahmed *40961-111-170

Khaleel Ahmed 48561-111-171

Ubaid Aslam 52661-111-172

Ahsan Ali 50661-111-173

Babar Ali *42461-111-174

Hamza 45861-111-175

Ehtesham Ali 46661-111-176

Abdur Raheem *41361-111-177

Muhammad Bilal 47761-111-178

Humair Shehzad 50461-111-179

Ishtiaq Hassan Khan 53061-111-180

Mohsin Baig 50061-111-182

Bilal Ahmed 44761-111-183

Irfan Ahmed 48861-111-184

Abdul Waqar *41561-111-185

Arslan Waheed *39661-111-186

Rizwan Ali 46761-111-187

Muhammad Naeem 53461-111-188

Adnan Ali 50361-111-189

Amjad Khan 46761-111-190

Mehtab Ahmed FAIL61-111-191

Mubashar Hussain *37261-111-192

Muhammad Ishfaq 49161-111-193

Faisal Shehzad 50761-111-194

Asif Gulzar 49961-111-195

Muhammad Ehsan 42361-111-196

Bilal Ahmed *42261-111-197

Muhammad Mobeen 44861-111-198

Junain Ur Rehman *38461-111-199

Adil Shehzad *43461-111-200

Muhammad Muzammil 49261-111-201

Muhammad Ammar 49961-111-202

Zubair Ahmed Saleem 47461-111-203

Muhammad Abbas *40361-111-204

Muhammad Nouman 46361-111-205

Rizwan *39361-111-206

Jabbar Ahmed 48361-111-207

Nasir 43861-111-208

Muhammad Awais 47161-111-209

Saeed Ur Rehman 45761-111-210

Muhammad Irfan 48661-111-211

Yasir Irfat *44061-111-212

Adnan Sammi *35861-111-213

Usama Saleem *38761-111-214

Muhammad Shoaib 43561-111-215

Ameer Hamza 45361-111-216

Muhammad Shoaib 52561-111-217

Mazhar Iqbal 53261-111-218

GHS SHEEN BAGHSchool Name :
Adnan Khan 52861-111-219

Bunyad Hussain Shah 51661-111-220

Syed Zeeshan Abbasi *43061-111-221

Raheel Ahmed 52261-111-222

Farhan Ali *49061-111-223

Muhammad Zameer 51461-111-224

Danish Ali 52861-111-225

Naseer Ahmed 52161-111-226

Saqlain Abbas 50061-111-227

Muhammad Umair 49661-111-228

Ahmed Faraz 45761-111-229

Ahmed Khan 46161-111-230

Syed Israr Abbas Shah 44561-111-231

Waheed Ahmed 42861-111-232

Asif Shakeel 50761-111-233

Ammar Ahmed 49261-111-234

Sikandar Hayat 50661-111-235

Waseem Ahmed 48161-111-236

Mehmood Khan 52061-111-237

Dilawar Khan 53061-111-238

Muhammad Ibrar 48861-111-239

Mehran Shahzad 49161-111-240

Afzaal Khan 46461-111-241

Ishtiaq Ahmed 48661-111-242

Arsalan Ali 46961-111-243

Muhammad Rizwan 47261-111-244

Muhammad Umair 48561-111-245

Kabir Khan 48761-111-246

Adil 49961-111-247

Haider Ali A61-111-248

Tahir Mobeen 48461-111-249

Akmal Khan 49661-111-250

Malik Sharjeel Ahmed Khan *45561-111-251

Naeem Khan FAIL61-111-252

Muhammad Islam 53961-111-253

Noman Arshad 47661-111-254

Muhammad Umar 50661-111-255

Faiz Ur Rehman 54261-111-256

Afraz Ali *45561-111-258

Muhammad Imran 48261-111-259

Muhammad Atif 55161-111-260

Dilawar Mehmood 51461-111-261

Faraz Ahmed 54061-111-262

Talwat Shah 50561-111-263

Muhammad Salman 50661-111-264

Zahid Iqbal *45161-111-265

Syed Arslan Shah 52961-111-266

Hamza 53861-111-267

Shahid Hussain Shah 50361-111-268

Naqash Khan 50261-111-269

Adal Nisar 54961-111-270

Nasir Mehmood 50961-111-271

Muhammad Zahid 50261-111-272

Hamad Ali 51861-111-273

Jawad Ahmed 52161-111-274

Muhammad Siddique 51261-111-275

Adnan 55961-111-276

Nawazish *42361-111-277

Atta Ur Rehman 53961-111-278

Mubashar Hassan 52261-111-279

Arslan Mehmood 52761-111-280

Muhammad Faheem 53261-111-281

Waqas Ahmed 52661-111-283

Umar Shehzad 57161-111-284

Afsar Khan *51761-111-285

Malik Shawaiz 51761-111-286

Mohsin Pervez 50761-111-287

Ahsan Sohail 54961-111-288

Majid Ali 52161-111-289

Muhammad Zubair 49461-111-290

Muhammad Suleman 52861-111-291

Muhammad Suleman 59461-111-292

Nazakat Khan 46561-111-293

Muhammad Waqas 50861-111-294

Muhammad Umar Muawia 52961-111-295
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Aqib Ali 47761-111-296

Tehseen 55661-111-297

IQRA ROZA TUL ATFAL 

SACHOOL

School Name :

Muhammad Shafiq 43461-111-298

MASHAL ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL SHEENBAGH

School Name :

Muhammad Haseeb *36361-111-299

Muhammad Aziz 44261-111-300

Noman Maqsood *35961-111-301

Arsalan Malik 46561-111-302

Malik Sheryar Muhammad Khan 46061-111-303

Waqar Ali 46661-111-304

Abdul Razaq FAIL61-111-305

Hamza Saeed FAIL61-111-306

Syed Mushtaq Hussain FAIL61-111-307

MODRN PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

SHEEN BAGH KHURD ATTOCK

School Name :

Danish Ali 50061-111-308

Keshan Ali 48061-111-309

Zeeshan Arshad 48561-111-310

Bilal Ahmad 47861-111-311

MOON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

SHAKARDARA ATTOCK

School Name :

Faizwan Ajmal *43761-111-312

Shoukat Elahi 50961-111-313

Tariq Mehmood 44961-111-314

Mehran Khan 47961-111-315

Amir Shehzad 49461-111-316

MUSLIM CAMBRIDGE PUBLIC 

ELE SCHOOL SHEEN GABH 

KHURD

School Name :

Bilal Ahmed 58461-111-317

Abdulah 54861-111-318

MUSLIM PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

DH GAMA

School Name :

Waqas Mehmood 50061-111-319

Usman Saeed 48361-111-320

Waqas Ahmed 42861-111-321

Nasir Mehmood 37361-111-322

Aadil Mehmood 50661-111-323

PAKISTAN PUBLIC DHOKE 

GAMA ATTOCK

School Name :

Shakir Abdul Malik *31861-111-324

Asad Habib *34061-111-325

Zahir Ahmed *35761-111-326

Muhammad Mussadique FAIL61-111-327

Aamir Shehzad FAIL61-111-328

Saif Ali FAIL61-111-329

PAKISTAN PUBLIC 

SECONDARY SCHOOL NEW 

TOWN ATTOCK

School Name :

Saad Bashir FAIL61-111-330

Muhammadfaizan 43461-111-331

Noor Rehman FAIL61-111-332

Muhammad Nadeem *29961-111-333

Nouman Atif *31961-111-334

Govt Boys High School Mari 

Kanjoor

Center Name :

School Name :
Muhammad Komail 40961-112-101

Hatiaf Farzain *37861-112-102

BAB E ALI MODEL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL MARI KANJOOR

School Name :

Iqra Hayat FAIL61-112-103

GES SHEEN BAGH KALANSchool Name :
Humair Akhter FAIL61-112-104

Yasir Hussain Shah 36761-112-105

Kaamran Hussain Shah 38761-112-106

Fakhir Hussain Shah FAIL61-112-107

Mishal Asghar *27661-112-108

Farhan Khan 34261-112-109

Qamran 36761-112-110

Shahab Asghar 36761-112-111

Faqar Shah FAIL61-112-112

Hayyat Ullah *38961-112-113

Sarmad Jahangir *31361-112-114

Numan Hussain Shah *35461-112-115

Own Abbas 37861-112-116

Danish Mehmood FAIL61-112-117

Arfan Khan 35761-112-118

Taimoor Shah FAIL61-112-119

Nadeem Hussain Shah FAIL61-112-120

Mudssar Shah FAIL61-112-121

Tabassam Hussain Shah FAIL61-112-122

Imran Khan 40261-112-123

Naqash Khan FAIL61-112-124

GGHS MARI KANJOORSchool Name :
Samman Un Nisa *33461-112-125

Robina Shaheen 40161-112-126

Tazeem Akhtar *33461-112-127

Samman Jabeen *38161-112-128

Saba Shaheen *38761-112-129

Jawaria Jabeen 42961-112-130

Sumaira Bibi 46161-112-131

Maryam Nawaz 42661-112-132

Fariha Akhtar 41061-112-133

Sidra Bibi 42561-112-134

Afshan Bibi 44161-112-135

Sidra Afzal *36461-112-136

Komal Istahq 41961-112-137

Hifsa Bibi 43261-112-139

Mahwish 39661-112-140

Sonanah Khan 45261-112-141

Maryam Bibi 41761-112-142

Asrah Bibi 46661-112-143

Robina Shaheen 46761-112-144

Sidra Naz 46361-112-145

Nasreen Ifadat 43361-112-146

GHS MARI KANJOORSchool Name :
Asif Hayat *37261-112-147

Sadaqat Ali FAIL61-112-148

Zeeshan Ashraf FAIL61-112-149

Ateeq Ur Rehman *36361-112-150

Majid Iqbal *35461-112-151

Mudassir Ali 48661-112-152

Jumma FAIL61-112-153

Muhammad Aqib FAIL61-112-154

Abrar Afsar 42761-112-155

Reehan Shah 47361-112-156

Amir 46661-112-157

Syed Babar Hussain Shah 43361-112-158

Atif Mehmood 42261-112-159

Muhammad Usman 45961-112-160

Baydar Shah 51861-112-161

Saeed Ur Rehman 56561-112-162

Imran Khan 55161-112-163

Ehsan Mehmood 46861-112-164

Aftab Ali 45261-112-165

Muhammad Sheeraz 50861-112-166

Tahir Masood 47561-112-167
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Faysal Usman FAIL61-112-168

Hammad Ali Khan 50061-112-169

Muhammad Raees FAIL61-112-170

Dilawar Khan 52061-112-171

Babar Ali FAIL61-112-172

Atif Shah 47561-112-173

Abd Ur Rehman FAIL61-112-174

Shahnawaz *39461-112-175

Behzad Omar FAIL61-112-176

Adnan Ali *41361-112-177

Nasir Arafat Shah *40061-112-178

Sayyad Hussain Shah FAIL61-112-179

Amir Sohail FAIL61-112-180

Muhammad Awais 50361-112-181

Mehmood Hussain *45061-112-182

Muhammad Wahab FAIL61-112-183

Muhammad Shehzad FAIL61-112-184

Govt Boys Higher Sec: School 

 PAC Kamra

Center Name :

School Name :
Abdulah  Arsalan Farooqi FAIL61-113-101

Ghulam Mohy Ud Din 42861-113-102

Danish  Joseph FAIL61-113-103

Fahad Akbar 38561-113-104

Muhammad Zeeshan FAIL61-113-105

Muhammad Arslan FAIL61-113-106

Muhammad Waqas 36861-113-109

Izaac FAIL61-113-110

School Name :
Asad Zia 43861-113-276

AL FAUZ ACADEMY RABI 

CENTRE KAMRA CANTT

School Name :

Abdullah Khan 46061-113-111

Zeeshan Ali 48661-113-112

Muhammad Irtaza *44361-113-113

Muhammad Asad Nadeem *46561-113-114

Tayyab Ali Asif FAIL61-113-115

Hamid Mehmood Anwan 49261-113-116

Saqlain Awais FAIL61-113-117

CANTT BOARD SCHOOL 

KAMRA CANTT

School Name :

Touqeer Ashraf FAIL61-113-118

Asad Ul Hakeem *38961-113-119

Hubab Danish 45761-113-120

Ahsan Raza *39061-113-121

Muhammad Umair 47661-113-122

Hasnain Haider 38461-113-123

Muhammad Hamza 41561-113-124

Abdul Latif 42361-113-125

Muhammad Fraz Khan *38861-113-126

Zain Ul Abdin 55161-113-127

Usama Kamran 40161-113-128

Muhammad Ibrahim Jan *30861-113-129

Muhammad Haroon Jan 40261-113-130

Mehtab Gul *34761-113-131

Basit Ali 48261-113-132

Sabtain FAIL61-113-133

Hamza Ajmal FAIL61-113-134

Waheed Khan FAIL61-113-135

Muhammad Asim FAIL61-113-136

Muhammad Zeeshan 40561-113-137

Sanwal Sajjad 39861-113-138

Muhammad Afaaq Ameer 37261-113-139

Zeeshan Zahid FAIL61-113-140

Afzal Ahmed *33961-113-141

Zaryab Ahmed 32961-113-142

Khuram Shehzad *34061-113-143

Saqib Ali FAIL61-113-144

Hassan Shehzad *38761-113-145

Asif Mehmood 44561-113-146

Basit Ali FAIL61-113-147

Hubaib Ali 37561-113-148

Zaryab Ali 38261-113-149

Yasir Ali 43361-113-150

Muhammad Usman *32261-113-151

Muhammad Noman FAIL61-113-152

Ehtasham Ul Hassan 40061-113-153

Mujahid Akber *36861-113-154

Liaqat Ali *36061-113-155

GHSS F-6 PAC KAMRASchool Name :
Muhammad Suhaib 61461-113-156

Muhammad Farhan 60261-113-157

Shahid Nazir 54461-113-158

Muhammad Saqib Khan 51561-113-159

Numan Ilyas 48061-113-160

Muhammad Ibraheem 45661-113-161

Muhammad Umer Bin Yousaf 50361-113-162

Muhammad Ali 47161-113-163

Muhammad Umair Latif 48561-113-164

Sambar Javed 47961-113-165

Waseem Abbas 43661-113-166

Muhammad Razzaque 51061-113-167

Nazir Ahmad 48661-113-168

Noor Zaman 51261-113-169

Muhammad Hamza *38961-113-170

Adnan Ali 47061-113-171

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-113-172

Ali Awais Shah 43561-113-173

Saif Ullah *33661-113-174

Nabeel Ahmad FAIL61-113-175

Umer Yassen 42161-113-176

Adeel Akhtar FAIL61-113-177

Raheem Shahzad FAIL61-113-178

Muhammad Sulman *36461-113-179

Abdul Wahid *35461-113-180

Muhammad Yousaf *34761-113-181

Aaqib Javed *36961-113-182

Sohial Anjam *36761-113-183

Muhammad Sohaib Siddique FAIL61-113-184

Nabeel Arshad *34361-113-185

Naveed *40361-113-186

Muhammad Bilal FAIL61-113-187

Rana Muhammad Waqas FAIL61-113-188

Shafqat Abbas FAIL61-113-190

Khannan Khan FAIL61-113-191

Shah Faisal FAIL61-113-192

Adam Khan FAIL61-113-193

Abdul Wahab FAIL61-113-194

Abdul Raheem FAIL61-113-195

Muhammad Sheryar Raza FAIL61-113-196

Muhammad Qasim Ali *36961-113-197

Syed Haseeb Haider Bukhari FAIL61-113-198

Nabeel Ahmad *40061-113-199

Muhammad Awais *38461-113-200

Mohsan Ali 42161-113-201

Muhammad Raees *37561-113-202

Basit Nawaz *38761-113-203

Sajjad Ahmed FAIL61-113-204

Hafiz Muhammad Usama Farooq *38861-113-205

Muhammad Waqar Arif 47961-113-206

Muhammad Talah *37961-113-207
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Wajid Khan FAIL61-113-208

Usama Saqib *35061-113-209

Saqib Iqbal FAIL61-113-210

Asif Nawaz 44161-113-211

Muhammad Faizwan Malik 53161-113-212

Noman Khan *35661-113-213

Muhammad Umer 60761-113-214

Muhammad Bilal 54461-113-215

Ammar Ali 48861-113-216

Hamza Sabeel *41161-113-217

Asad Abbas *43761-113-218

Muhammad Ethtisham *36961-113-219

Junaid Khan 46861-113-220

Zulqarnain *41961-113-221

Rizwan *37161-113-222

Muhammad Faizan *41661-113-223

Fiasat 42561-113-224

Haris Shehzad 41061-113-225

Waqas Ahmed *33361-113-226

Mubeen Tahir *40961-113-227

Shahzaib Rehman 47361-113-228

Muhammad Amir *41361-113-229

Tahir Ahmed 45161-113-230

Mudssar 45161-113-231

Usman Saleem 42461-113-232

Adil Mehmood *36061-113-233

Adnan Masih *37861-113-234

Sana Ullah Khan 40061-113-235

Khurram *36661-113-236

Altaf Hussain 37861-113-237

Amir Masih 38061-113-238

Meraj Ahmed FAIL61-113-239

Zeeshan Masih 41761-113-240

Ghulam Ali FAIL61-113-241

Saghir Masih 38361-113-242

Muhammad Ikram FAIL61-113-243

Faisal Rehman 41461-113-244

Aman Ullah FAIL61-113-245

Kashif Shehzad FAIL61-113-246

Adeel Masih FAIL61-113-247

Muhammad Ahmed 34361-113-248

Junaid Nadeem *33761-113-249

Muhammad Nazeer 39461-113-250

Adnan Rauf FAIL61-113-251

Abdul Hafeez 40261-113-252

Sajid Hussain *37161-113-253

Muhammad Arslan Khan *34661-113-254

Syed Ali Behlol *36861-113-255

Jawad Ul Hassan 47561-113-256

Wajahat Hussain *42461-113-257

Zargham Ali 47561-113-258

Majid Mehmood *44661-113-259

Waseem Khan 41661-113-260

Muhammad Junaid 44661-113-261

Zeeshan Ajmal 43361-113-262

Umer Shahzad *33861-113-263

Muhammad Din 46661-113-264

Ahsan Shehzad 48961-113-265

SON SHINING 

STARSEUCATIONAL SYSTAM 

KAMRA

School Name :

Muslim Khan *33661-113-266

Shahbaz Ahmed FAIL61-113-267

Ramzan Shah FAIL61-113-268

Faizan Ali *37161-113-269

Rizwan Sadique *32961-113-270

Muhammad Shahbaz Gul FAIL61-113-271

Muhammad Rashid FAIL61-113-272

Muhammad Touseef Gul FAIL61-113-273

Yashwa Parveez FAIL61-113-274

Samoil Masih FAIL61-113-275

Govt Boys High School Kamra 

Kalan

Center Name :

School Name :
Mohsin Ali Shah Zain *36161-114-101

Muhammad Awais FAIL61-114-102

Muzammil Khan *38261-114-103

Syed Kamran Abbas FAIL61-114-104

Orang Zaib FAIL61-114-105

Muhammad Tayyab 35861-114-106

AHSAN MEMORI ALI PUBLIC 

SCHOOL KAMRA KALAN

School Name :

Qasim Behzad 41761-114-107

Amir Semab FAIL61-114-108

Umar Farooq FAIL61-114-109

Muhammad Fayyaz FAIL61-114-110

Muhammad Tahir FAIL61-114-111

Abu Ul Hassan Bukhar *33161-114-112

AMER SHER PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL THEEKRIAN KAMRA

School Name :

Isran FAIL61-114-113

Zahoor Ahmed *33261-114-114

GHS KAMRA KALANSchool Name :
Syed Waseem Sajjad Bukhari *30361-114-115

Mujahid Ali FAIL61-114-116

Furqan Ahmed FAIL61-114-117

Muhammad Sufian FAIL61-114-118

Shakeel Ahmed FAIL61-114-119

Rashid Mehmood *37261-114-120

Wisal Ahmed FAIL61-114-121

Syed Salman Haider *39961-114-122

Muhammad Sadaqat Khan FAIL61-114-123

Faisal Ul Rehman 42061-114-124

Abdullah FAIL61-114-125

Kousar Ali *36261-114-126

Abdul Wahab FAIL61-114-127

Nasir Mehmood 41461-114-128

Adeel Ahmed FAIL61-114-129

Jamshaid Arshad FAIL61-114-130

Qasim Ali FAIL61-114-131

Akash Ahmed *31261-114-132

Hassan Ali *36361-114-133

Mehfooz Ur Rehman *36661-114-134

Khurram Shehzad *31561-114-135

Muhammad Naeem FAIL61-114-136

Hamza Shahzad FAIL61-114-137

Muhammad Asif FAIL61-114-138

Iqrar Ahmed FAIL61-114-139

Syed Ali Abbas FAIL61-114-140

Adnan FAIL61-114-141

Waseem Ahmed FAIL61-114-142

Muhammad Saeed FAIL61-114-143

Musa Khan FAIL61-114-144

Muhammad Asim FAIL61-114-145

Muhammad Bilal FAIL61-114-147

Muhammad Faizan 52361-114-148

Afaq Ahmed FAIL61-114-149

Muhammad Faheem *37661-114-150

Muhammad Shoaib 52461-114-151

Muhammad Mubashir 43961-114-152

Bilal Ahmed 44061-114-153
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Muhammad Usman 42661-114-154

Karamat Ali FAIL61-114-155

Nasir Mehmood 40461-114-156

Muhammad Israr *33861-114-157

Muhammad Omair FAIL61-114-158

Zakir Ali FAIL61-114-159

Muhammad Waseem 42261-114-160

Sheraz Ali *34961-114-161

Muhammad Bilal FAIL61-114-162

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-114-163

Muhammad Ismaeel Khan FAIL61-114-164

Muhammad Faizan FAIL61-114-165

Majid Hussain Shah FAIL61-114-166

Muhammad Kaleem Ullah FAIL61-114-167

Umer Khitab FAIL61-114-168

Waseem Arshad FAIL61-114-170

Taimoor Hassan FAIL61-114-171

Muzammal Mehmood FAIL61-114-172

Hamza Naveed *33761-114-173

Atteq Ur Rehman FAIL61-114-174

Muhammad Waseem FAIL61-114-175

Muhammad Usama Bin Saeed *36461-114-176

Muhammad Ramzan *39061-114-177

Umer Farooq FAIL61-114-178

Muhammad Sulaiman *35761-114-179

Muzammel Din FAIL61-114-180

Muhammad Sulaiman 39961-114-181

Abdur Rehman FAIL61-114-182

Muhammad Nadeem FAIL61-114-183

Ali Raza FAIL61-114-185

Umar Farooq Shah 48461-114-186

Syed Nad I Ali Bukhari 45161-114-187

Danish *33061-114-188

Muhammad Rizwan *34161-114-189

Syed Ali Akbar FAIL61-114-190

Syed Babar Hussain Shah 35761-114-191

Shabbir Ahmed FAIL61-114-192

Saif Ur Rehman FAIL61-114-193

Muhammad Ubaid FAIL61-114-194

Muhammad Rizwan FAIL61-114-195

Qadeer Ahmed 37761-114-196

Abdul Rehman 46161-114-197

Muhammad Faizan 41861-114-198

Saqib Nawaz 48061-114-199

Shah Zaib Khan *30661-114-200

Shehzad Ahmed 38161-114-201

Muhammad Luqman FAIL61-114-202

Sadaqat Ali FAIL61-114-203

Sajjad Ahmed FAIL61-114-204

Muhammad Amir Hamza FAIL61-114-205

Muhammad Furqan FAIL61-114-206

Junaid Ahmed FAIL61-114-207

Nad I Ali *33761-114-208

Aqib Ali *37261-114-209

Syed Shafqat Hussain Shah FAIL61-114-210

Muhammad Bilal *36861-114-212

Shahid Mehmood *40161-114-213

Muhammad Toseef FAIL61-114-214

Atteq Ahmed FAIL61-114-215

Raheel Khalid FAIL61-114-216

Atif Shehzad FAIL61-114-217

Nabeel Ahmed FAIL61-114-218

Tabraiz Hussain FAIL61-114-219

Bilal Ahmed FAIL61-114-220

Malik Hamza FAIL61-114-221

Khurram Abbas FAIL61-114-222

Babar Shehzad FAIL61-114-223

Muhammad Usman *33761-114-224

Kamran Khan FAIL61-114-225

Toqeer Ahmed FAIL61-114-226

Syed Waqas Haider Shah FAIL61-114-227

Muhammad Rizwan FAIL61-114-228

STANDARD PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL KAMRA KALAN

School Name :

Ikram Ahmed FAIL61-114-229

Nauman FAIL61-114-230

Sohail Khan FAIL61-114-231

Govt Boys High School Haji 

Shah

Center Name :

School Name :
Dil Nawaz Khan 43461-115-101

Ishtiaq Ahmed *38261-115-102

Mudassir Ejaz 48661-115-103

Noman Ali 50261-115-104

Usman Ali 51061-115-105

AYAZ PUBLIC SCHOOL NOOR 

PUR

School Name :

Taimoor Khan 49261-115-106

Omer Farooq 40861-115-107

GHS HAJI SHAHSchool Name :
Muhammad Tanveer 42361-115-108

Hassan Sardar *37061-115-109

Irfan 45261-115-110

Muhammad Naeem 51061-115-111

Muhammad Waqas 44861-115-112

Irfan Shah 39361-115-113

Ali Raza 49261-115-114

Muhammad Zeeshan 48061-115-115

Aamir Hayat 46061-115-116

Adnan Khan 53961-115-117

Yasir Mehmood 44561-115-118

Syed Mohsin Abbas 53461-115-119

Muhammad Shakeel *32161-115-120

Sohail Khan 46261-115-121

Muhammad Shohban Faeem 51561-115-122

Ahtisham Ul Haq 47861-115-123

Arslan Khan 45461-115-124

Luqman Sadiq 52861-115-125

Faizan Ali 48861-115-126

Aqib Mehmood 44661-115-127

Hamza 45161-115-128

Aadil Mehmood 51761-115-129

Tamoor Shehzad 46261-115-130

Muhammad Wishal 49061-115-131

Islam 46661-115-132

Waqar Hussain 43861-115-133

Muhammad Mehfooz 45861-115-134

Zaheer Ahmed 40861-115-136

Muhammad Imran 43461-115-137

Muhammad Usman Khattak 41261-115-138

Nawazish Ali 46661-115-140

Sher Yar 45261-115-141

Adeel Ahmed 44061-115-142

Babar Ali Khan 44861-115-143

Waqas Mehmood 42961-115-144

Arshid Mehmood 45861-115-145

Rawail Din Khan 41361-115-146

Aadal Shehzad *35961-115-147

Ghulam Farooq 42761-115-148

Muhammad Luqman 42461-115-149

Javaid Iqbal 41261-115-151
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Nasir Mehmood 45661-115-152

Waqas *38961-115-154

Rashid Mehmood 42861-115-155

Muhammad Sajjad 48261-115-156

Nasir Mehmood 49961-115-157

Muhammad Hayat 48361-115-158

Javaid Iqbal 46761-115-159

Yameen 42561-115-161

Sher Yar 44661-115-162

Usama 49561-115-164

Aamir Shehzad 43961-115-165

Nizakat Hussain 47961-115-166

Bilal Ahmed 44561-115-167

Usman 38761-115-170

Majid Khan *38161-115-171

Umer Farooq FAIL61-115-172

HAJI SHAH PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAJI SHAH

School Name :

Adnan Shehzad 39061-115-173

Arbaz Khan FAIL61-115-174

Asif Khan 36961-115-175

Shairbaz Khan 37961-115-176

IQRA CADET ELE SCHOOL 

GONDAL

School Name :

Sajid Ali *32061-115-177

Haroon Ur Rasheed *33361-115-178

Wasim Ali 39261-115-179

IQRA ELE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

KALO KHURD

School Name :

Adnan 43961-115-180

Muhammad Arsalan 39761-115-181

Muhammad Bilal *35161-115-182

Shabeer Ahmed 45661-115-183

Mujahid Iqbal *42261-115-184

IQRA ELE SCHOOL HAJI SHAHSchool Name :
Ahmed Ali Khan 41161-115-193

Muhammad Easr Ul Haq 50461-115-194

Muhammad Siraj *35661-115-195

Muhammad Faizan *31161-115-196

IQRA ELELMANTARY HAJI 

SHAH

School Name :

Muhammad Irfan *32661-115-291

Malik Mubasir Ahmed 40561-115-292

Muddasir 37661-115-293

Usman Akhtar 41961-115-294

Dil Awais 38761-115-295

Hamza Iqabal 44561-115-296

Faizan Ahmed 45261-115-297

Waseem Akhtar 46461-115-298

ISLAMIA PUBLIC SCHOOL FATU 

CHAK

School Name :

Ghareeb Nawaz FAIL61-115-197

Muhammad Ahsan *36661-115-198

Mubashir Ahmad 42361-115-199

Zuhaib Ul Hassan 42561-115-200

Faisal Muhammad *39861-115-201

Mussawir Ayaz *36161-115-202

ISLAMIC MODEL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL MADROTTA

School Name :

Babar Khan *40361-115-203

Muhammad Irshad 40061-115-204

Waqas Tariq 42561-115-205

Mohsin Ali 50261-115-207

Rafaqat Ali 39761-115-208

Faiz Ahmed 48861-115-209

Daniyal Fayyaz 44161-115-210

JINNAH PUBLIC ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL HAJI SHAH

School Name :

Rustam Khan 49861-115-211

Waseem Akram 44661-115-212

Wajid Wali Khan 55361-115-213

Rashid Raza Khan 49561-115-214

Janzeb Khan 47861-115-215

Iqrarul Haq 47461-115-216

Rashid Razwan 40361-115-217

Noman Khan 47461-115-218

Amar Nawaz 52061-115-219

Shahid Mehmood 48361-115-220

JUNIOR SCHOLAR ELE PUBLIC 

SCHOOL HAJI SHAH

School Name :

Muhammad Junaid 49161-115-221

Muhammad Arsalan 39061-115-222

Sajjad Ahmed 47361-115-223

Ateeq Ur Rehman 39561-115-224

Basit Latif 46461-115-225

Muhammad Ishfaq 42961-115-226

Sadaqat *32461-115-227

Nadeem Khan FAIL61-115-228

Qalil Ahmed *36361-115-229

Wasif FAIL61-115-230

Muhammad Hussain FAIL61-115-231

Hamish Ellahi FAIL61-115-232

Shahid FAIL61-115-233

Ahsan Niaz *30961-115-234

Tauqeer Hussain Shah 38761-115-235

Usman FAIL61-115-236

Syed Raheel Hussain Shah *30261-115-237

Muhammad Shehzad Razzaq *36061-115-238

Khuram Shehzad *33061-115-239

Muhammad Awais FAIL61-115-240

Meer Afzal Khan 42461-115-241

Hasnain Shah *39961-115-242

Muhammad Faisal *34861-115-243

Muhammad Bilal 35661-115-244

Asad Mehmood *32361-115-245

Muhammad Bilal FAIL61-115-246

Adeel Ahmed *32461-115-247

Sajjad Ahmed *30961-115-248

Zeeshan Iqbal *32761-115-249

Habib Nawaz FAIL61-115-250

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-115-251

Babir Jamil 36761-115-252

Saqib Mehmood FAIL61-115-253

Ali Hamza 34361-115-254

KHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL LUNDISchool Name :
Ghulam Abbas FAIL61-115-255

Umair Farooque FAIL61-115-256

PAKISTAN PUBLIC HIGH 

SCHOOL GONDAL ATTOCK

School Name :

Haider Ali FAIL61-115-257

Usman Hussain FAIL61-115-258

Naveed Ahmad FAIL61-115-259

Sajid Ali FAIL61-115-260

Waqar Ahmad FAIL61-115-261

Muhammad Kashif FAIL61-115-262

Noman Ghani FAIL61-115-263

Amjad Mehmood FAIL61-115-264

Zain Ul Abdeen FAIL61-115-265

Awais Ali FAIL61-115-266

Bilal Ahmad FAIL61-115-267

Danish Ali FAIL61-115-268
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Amaar Javeed FAIL61-115-269

Shahid Mehmood 44561-115-270

Abdul Wali *38261-115-271

Muhammad Bilal *34961-115-272

Muhammad Shoaib 43561-115-273

Gulshan Hayyat FAIL61-115-274

PILOT CADET PUBLIC SCHOOL 

MADROTTA

School Name :

Muhammad Iqbal 48261-115-275

Talal Ahmed 41961-115-276

Adnan Rasheed *27261-115-277

Bilal Ishfaq 41261-115-278

Saqib Iqbal 39261-115-279

SIR SYED PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAJI SHAH

School Name :

Muzamil Sheraz *29461-115-280

Salman FAIL61-115-281

Noor Hasan FAIL61-115-282

Muhammad Yasir *36661-115-283

Usama Ali *34961-115-284

Umar Khatab *35461-115-285

Ayaz Khan FAIL61-115-286

Kamran *31761-115-287

Atif Naseer *28261-115-288

Syed Hasan Ali Shah FAIL61-115-289

Hasan Raza FAIL61-115-290

Govt.Girls High School Haji 

Shah

Center Name :

School Name :
Bibi Ayesha Sajjad *31061-116-101

Bibi Fatima Sjjad FAIL61-116-102

Saba Shehzadi FAIL61-116-103

Ume Farwa FAIL61-116-104

Nayyab Razzaq FAIL61-116-105

Kubra Batool FAIL61-116-106

Sabreena Kanwal FAIL61-116-107

Maryam Bibi FAIL61-116-108

Maryam Bibi FAIL61-116-109

GGES GONDALSchool Name :
Shamsa Bibi FAIL61-116-110

Saba Arif 41861-116-111

Adeela Zaib 45161-116-112

Hajira Bibi 43961-116-113

Sana Bashir *39461-116-114

Somia Bibi 38961-116-115

Hafzia Javed 45861-116-116

Larib Zafar 45661-116-117

Ramla FAIL61-116-118

Amra 41861-116-119

Lubna Bibi 38461-116-120

GGHS HAJI SHAHSchool Name :
Sidra Bibi *35361-116-121

Rozina Bibi *38561-116-122

Kiran Bibi *42961-116-123

Atia Bibi *35361-116-124

Nadia Sheraz FAIL61-116-125

Bibi Mehrin *35961-116-126

Asma Jangzeer FAIL61-116-127

Amra Tufail FAIL61-116-128

Tayyaba Bukhari FAIL61-116-129

Mehreen Ejaz 41361-116-130

Saima Bibi FAIL61-116-131

Tania Bibi FAIL61-116-132

Iram Bibi FAIL61-116-133

Nazish Bibi *39761-116-134

Mariyam Bibi FAIL61-116-135

Faiza Bibi *33961-116-136

Bibi Niazmin FAIL61-116-137

Sidra Nawab 42061-116-138

Nazish Safdar 47161-116-139

Nasrein Tariq *40361-116-140

Azra Bibi FAIL61-116-141

Aqsa Jamshed 52461-116-142

Safia Saeed 45061-116-143

Naseem Akhtar *38461-116-144

Junaiba Malik 42161-116-145

Sonia Bibi *36961-116-146

Iqra Khalid 50561-116-147

Asma Ali 46161-116-148

Sidra Qurban FAIL61-116-149

Fiza Rubab *39661-116-150

Sonila Bibi FAIL61-116-151

Samina Khalid 44061-116-152

Sadia Akhtar *34761-116-153

Afshan Bibi FAIL61-116-154

Samina Bibi FAIL61-116-155

Sidra Shenchi *37261-116-156

Aiman Bibi *37961-116-157

Jamila Bibi *36361-116-158

Ambreen Bibi FAIL61-116-159

Amber Shahzadi FAIL61-116-160

Faiza Bibi FAIL61-116-161

Safia Musarrat FAIL61-116-162

Khadija Naz 52761-116-163

Amna Bibi 44461-116-164

Maryam  Afzar 42161-116-165

Laraib FAIL61-116-166

Uzma Afsar 40661-116-167

Uzma Shaheen *36961-116-168

Binish Bibi *38661-116-169

Rizwana Bibi FAIL61-116-170

Rizma Tariq *38561-116-171

Ayesha Zubair *36961-116-172

Iqra  Haq Nawaz *37661-116-173

Rashida Bibi 42861-116-174

Farah Bibi 48061-116-175

Binte Zahra 53861-116-176

Nadia Khan 51661-116-177

Sana Khan 40861-116-178

Laiba Tul Arfia 42461-116-179

Nosheen Akhtar 42561-116-180

Rozina Sajawal FAIL61-116-181

Rozina Bibi *36961-116-182

Nazia Bibi *36361-116-183

Aneela Bibi FAIL61-116-184

Parveen Bibi *32961-116-185

Shakila Naz FAIL61-116-186

Kainat Bibi FAIL61-116-187

Aqsa Ejaz 49261-116-188

Insa Razzaq FAIL61-116-189

Saba Rani FAIL61-116-190

Safia Sadiqa *46861-116-192

GGHS KALU KHURDSchool Name :
Khansa Mushtaq FAIL61-116-193

Maria FAIL61-116-194

Rehana FAIL61-116-195

Ulfat Naz FAIL61-116-196

Shagufta 40261-116-197

Dilshad FAIL61-116-198

Safa FAIL61-116-199

Kainat *38661-116-200
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Haleema Sadia *38661-116-201

Sabira 44061-116-202

Sidra *37561-116-203

Hifsa Bibi FAIL61-116-204

Iqra Jabeen *37061-116-205

Atiqa Bibi *38061-116-206

Areeba Malik *35361-116-207

Shumaila Bibi *37661-116-208

Mehreen Safdar FAIL61-116-209

Mahnoor 45461-116-210

Aqsa Masood 50161-116-211

Kainat Masood 51661-116-212

Iqra Shukar Ellahi 51061-116-213

Niazmeen *40461-116-214

Urooj Ehsan 44761-116-215

Sana Manzoor 49261-116-216

Saba Bibi FAIL61-116-217

Sajeela 44761-116-218

Iram Naz *43061-116-219

Tayyaba 43461-116-220

Amrazia FAIL61-116-221

Iqra Bibi FAIL61-116-222

Javeria 42561-116-223

Salma Bibi 44861-116-224

Hajira FAIL61-116-225

Iqra Kiran *34461-116-226

Anmool Malik 48861-116-227

Nagina Bibi 49861-116-228

Mah Jabeen *34961-116-229

Khansa FAIL61-116-230

Bushra 39061-116-231

Nosheen FAIL61-116-232

Sania Bibi *34061-116-233

Madiha Bibi *35261-116-234

Saba Bibi *34361-116-235

Maria FAIL61-116-238

Aqsa Bibi FAIL61-116-239

HAJI SHAH PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAJI SHAH

School Name :

Iram Ashraf FAIL61-116-240

IQRA CADET ELE SCHOOL 

GONDAL

School Name :

Romana *39361-116-241

Esha Naveed *41061-116-242

IQRA ELE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

KALO KHURD

School Name :

Maria Naz 52161-116-243

Zoia Bibi 48061-116-244

Nayab Khursheed 57261-116-245

Rameen Bibi 50161-116-246

Zaiba Bibi 51261-116-247

Sumbal Bibi FAIL61-116-248

Sidra Bibi *43261-116-249

Rashna Nawaz 45161-116-250

Khadija Bibi 44961-116-251

IQRA ELE SCHOOL HAJI SHAHSchool Name :
Sumbal Bibi 48461-116-252

ISLAMIA PUBLIC SCHOOL FATU 

CHAK

School Name :

Rida Bibi 45661-116-253

Fakhra Shahzadi *35061-116-254

Ramsha Tufail *36161-116-255

Sonia Bibi FAIL61-116-256

Rafia Tabasam 39661-116-257

ISLAMIC MODEL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL MADROTTA

School Name :

Sumbal Saleem 42461-116-258

Muneeba Bibi FAIL61-116-259

Hajra Bibi *31861-116-260

Laraib Bibi *32261-116-261

Tania Shaheen FAIL61-116-262

Romana Maqsood FAIL61-116-263

JINNAH PUBLIC ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL HAJI SHAH

School Name :

Sehrish Bibi *35761-116-264

Lubna Bibi FAIL61-116-265

Iqra FAIL61-116-266

Sadia Kosar FAIL61-116-267

JUNIOR SCHOLAR ELE PUBLIC 

SCHOOL HAJI SHAH

School Name :

Sumayyan Bibi *39561-116-268

Nazrana Bibi *35561-116-269

Saadia Niaz FAIL61-116-270

KHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL LUNDISchool Name :
Kaiynat Bibi *38761-116-272

Lubna Bibi *35861-116-273

Maria Bibi *37861-116-274

Asia Bibi *32261-116-275

Kainat Bibi *35261-116-276

Amna Bibi FAIL61-116-277

PAKISTAN PUBLIC HIGH 

SCHOOL GONDAL ATTOCK

School Name :

Iqra Jameel FAIL61-116-278

Iqra Rasheed *35961-116-279

Maria Qazi FAIL61-116-280

Neelam Ali FAIL61-116-281

Kanwal Shehzadi *36861-116-282

SIR SYED PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAJI SHAH

School Name :

Atia *36861-116-283

Sonia Bibi 42861-116-284

Ayesha Nisar *37861-116-285

Rehmin Bibi *36461-116-286

Govt.Girls High School AMF 

Kamra

Center Name :

School Name :
Somia Bibi 46461-117-101

Sumra Anwar FAIL61-117-102

Kiran Rehmat *31161-117-103

Sarah FAIL61-117-104

Memoona Rehman *41861-117-105

GGHS AMF KAMRA CANTTSchool Name :
Misbaha Habib 58061-117-106

Javeria Batool 62561-117-107

Raveena Nawar 57661-117-108

Iqra 55361-117-109

Ishrat Fatima 59861-117-110

Dilawaiz 60461-117-111

Ambreen Noor 61461-117-112

Ammra Arif 61361-117-113

Ayesha Sadoqa 63461-117-114

Saadia Haider 58161-117-115

Sana Bibi 58461-117-116

Sidra Bibi 63461-117-117

Syeda Kiran Rubab 61261-117-118

Sara Masroor 61261-117-119

Haleema Masroor 59261-117-120

Iqra Shahid 59061-117-121

Syeda Shajiha Ali Bukhari 52361-117-122

Sadia Kalsoom 58661-117-123

Shamim Akhtar 58561-117-124
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Aasiya 57861-117-125

Aqsa Shah 55961-117-126

Shahila Bibi 59361-117-127

Kiran Shaheen 57961-117-128

Fiza Arif 61861-117-129

Shanza Gul 55261-117-130

Hafsa Noreen 46461-117-131

Sobiana Sajid 50761-117-132

Sunbal Shahzadi 49961-117-133

Humaira Bibi *41761-117-134

Hina Fatima 51461-117-135

Kainat Afsar 53661-117-136

Fatima Gull 54261-117-137

Ansa Khalid 50661-117-138

Hina Ameen 48261-117-139

Nadia Bibi 48961-117-140

Nazish Safdar 51761-117-141

Balqees Bibi 55061-117-142

Amal Abdul Malik 59361-117-143

Shifa Javed 53261-117-144

Muneeba Irfan 55461-117-145

Iqra Anayat 44761-117-146

Bibi Faiza *41761-117-147

Kiran Bibi *43361-117-148

Sidra Bibi 53061-117-149

Farah Javed 52561-117-150

Sumbal 49561-117-151

Saida Shokat 45161-117-152

Rubab Bibi 46361-117-153

Sana Razaq 52961-117-154

Rafia Murtaza 51561-117-155

Maria Bibi 49961-117-156

Nosheen Nabi 47061-117-157

Maila Luqman 45561-117-158

Humaria Bibi 47061-117-159

Saira Ayub 43361-117-160

Aqsa Abbas *46161-117-161

Rozeena Bibi *45161-117-162

Burneeka Arif *47161-117-163

Mehru Un Nisa 56261-117-164

Sana Rehman 46561-117-165

Rimsha Shabir *46061-117-166

Iqra Shabir 52161-117-167

Ruqia Mustafa *50461-117-168

Habiba 54561-117-169

Marium *48861-117-170

Hira Bibi *46361-117-171

Faiqa Fayyaz *49961-117-172

Nabila Naz 56961-117-173

Saima Ruaf *48961-117-174

Saffia *50561-117-175

Rimsha Mehnaz 49661-117-176

Afsha Nisaar 51361-117-177

Aqsa Nisaar 49061-117-178

Saira Bi Bi *41661-117-179

Saalka Zainab *43161-117-180

Amina Bibi 55861-117-181

Mehnaz Bibi *52861-117-182

Tehseen Zahra 57861-117-183

Samina Batool *54261-117-184

Iqra Arshad 57661-117-185

Ameena Ajwan 50161-117-186

Sadia Bibi 65661-117-187

Kiran Aziz 60461-117-188

Saira Kausar 59561-117-189

Iqra Asif 55061-117-190

Nadia Maqsood 53561-117-191

Ayesha Mausam 47561-117-192

Kainat Tariq *41061-117-193

Asma Batool 47961-117-194

Nadia Rafique 51661-117-195

Hira Azmat 55461-117-196

Ajhna 54161-117-197

Tehmeena Bibi 51861-117-198

Muneeba Ashraf 54361-117-199

Aqsa Wazir 43861-117-200

Mehwish Bibi 49761-117-201

Mehnaz Bibi *45761-117-202

Farkhanda Bibi *42261-117-203

Iram Sher Khan 52261-117-204

Sofia Khalid 54461-117-205

Zeshan Ahmad 50961-117-206

Javeria Abbas 55861-117-207

Annie Bibi 53661-117-208

Aqsa Maqbool 53961-117-209

Bibi Shazia 58961-117-210

Rukhsana Yaseen 52061-117-211

Saman Shafiq 55161-117-212

Sana Khalid 59261-117-213

Rida Mirza 56661-117-214

Falak Naz 57461-117-215

Kainat Perveen 56061-117-216

Samina Bashir 58061-117-217

Somail Zahra 61861-117-218

Qurat Tul Ain 62061-117-219

Sadra Ishaaq 58061-117-220

Siama Kanwal 58561-117-221

Javeria Shoukat 61161-117-222

Reimsha Sajjad 58561-117-223

Ume Salma 53061-117-224

Imrana Mehboob 48761-117-225

Romana Absaar 55361-117-226

Thaira Syed 61561-117-227

Amina Gul 65861-117-228

Rukhsana Riaz 61661-117-229

Iqra Akram 58261-117-230

Sonia Bibi 54561-117-231

Iqra Shehzadi 51661-117-232

Fatima Bibi 53561-117-233

Sadaf Perveen 56061-117-234

Isra Javad 58661-117-235

Sania Shoukat 55861-117-236

Khadija Tu Kubar 52661-117-237

Hina Gul 54661-117-238

Iram Ishfaq 53661-117-239

Bushra Konain 56561-117-240

Ghulam Maryam 53561-117-241

Iqra Ijaz 55361-117-242

Sidra 53561-117-243

Maryum Raj 55761-117-244

Shiza Tariq 52361-117-245

Zakia Saif 53161-117-246

Nabila Rasheed 50961-117-247

Sumaira Akram 56361-117-248

Zainab Bibi 51061-117-249

Govt.Girls High School Kamra 

Kalan

Center Name :

School Name :
Shamaila Bibi 53661-118-101

Saba Aziz *42361-118-102

Saima Bibi 47561-118-103
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Mehwish Bibi 48761-118-104

Mishal Aziz *38561-118-106

Isma Mushtaq 52061-118-107

AMER SHER PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL THEEKRIAN KAMRA

School Name :

Alia Bibi 53561-118-108

Rehana Kosar 54161-118-109

Kiran Bibi 55761-118-110

Sania Bibi 57161-118-111

GGCMES MADROTHASchool Name :
Ayesha Afzal 54761-118-112

Nazia Amras 54161-118-113

Shahnaz Bibi 54161-118-114

Tehmina Bibi 53261-118-115

Ambreen Pervaiz 50461-118-116

Afshan 55061-118-117

Noor O Asma 53961-118-118

Iqra Sattar 57561-118-119

Noor O Nida 57161-118-120

Sumaira Anjum 55161-118-121

Amber Iqbal 53961-118-122

Mishal Ghazal 58161-118-123

Maria Perviz 52561-118-124

Saba Hameed 54261-118-125

Rameen Tufail 57161-118-126

Tayyeba Bukhari 53361-118-127

Usra Zafar 57261-118-128

Rimsha Bibi 51861-118-129

Raheela Bibi 55561-118-130

Maria Javed 50961-118-131

Khadija Bibi 53761-118-132

Ifra Nawaz 57061-118-133

Hina Gul 57861-118-134

Tabinda 59561-118-135

Kinza 57661-118-136

Maria Bibi 57661-118-137

Teyyeba Riaz 56861-118-138

GGHS KAMRA KALANSchool Name :
Aneela Kanwal 59061-118-139

Shagufta Bibi 53061-118-140

Tehreen Bibi 54961-118-141

Kalsoom Sadat 59561-118-142

Tehmina Dilnawaz 51161-118-143

Humera Asif 55861-118-144

Aroosa Bibi 58061-118-145

Samreena Eijaz 53661-118-146

Asia Haqnawaz 54961-118-147

Lubna Zahid 57361-118-148

Sipra Shabir 54461-118-149

Sidra Rehmat 54361-118-150

Rukhsana Zulfqar 58461-118-151

Fareha Bukhari 45461-118-152

Aiman Bibi 55561-118-153

Tahira Kalsoom 54461-118-154

Iqra Sakhawat 54561-118-155

Iqra Arshad 57461-118-156

Hajira Razi 49961-118-157

Sidra Aurangzaib 46361-118-158

Ammara Jubien 58461-118-159

Mehreen Bibi 52461-118-160

Samreen 53261-118-161

Nayyar Batool 56661-118-162

Fatima Bukhari 51861-118-163

Samina Bibi 53461-118-164

Atteqa Bibi 55161-118-165

Mehwish Bibi 51761-118-166

Kainat Batool 47961-118-167

Attiya Bibi 54161-118-168

Zainab Bibi 59561-118-169

Almas Bukhari Talawat 52761-118-170

Aqsa Sajid 55061-118-171

Iqra Akhtar 49161-118-172

Ume Kalsoom 49061-118-173

Maria Aqeel 56961-118-174

Maria Tariq 55361-118-175

Syeda Bint E Zehra 53161-118-176

Sara Bibi 52061-118-177

Ume Habiba 54561-118-178

Sehrish Liaqat 55661-118-179

Aqsa Yamin 58461-118-180

Fatima Batool 47661-118-181

Iram Dildar 44061-118-182

Ume Khisab 53761-118-183

Robi 43661-118-184

Gulshan Pervez 47761-118-185

Fakhra Akhtar 56861-118-186

Munazza Munir 50061-118-187

Amina Munir 56061-118-188

Hajira Saleem 57561-118-189

Maria Tahir 56861-118-190

Tayyaba Hanif 51061-118-191

Faiza Rafhan 48561-118-192

Aqsa Ajmal 54661-118-193

Aneeqa Nisar 49261-118-194

Hajra Ikhlaq 55361-118-195

Amara  Bibi 60161-118-196

Hafsa Bibi 59761-118-197

Abida Sadiq 54361-118-198

Saima Ghani Akbar 59461-118-199

Aqsa Bibi 56261-118-200

Amina Bibi 58361-118-201

Syeda Madiha Zahra 61061-118-202

Syeda Ruqiyya Bibi 50261-118-203

Sabeela Riasat 62861-118-204

Kiran Shahzadi 59661-118-205

Naila Rubab 60661-118-206

Maria Bibi 57161-118-207

Ruqqiyya Tufail 55861-118-208

Javeria Bibi 57261-118-209

Eidunnisa 57461-118-210

Sidra Iqbal 59261-118-211

Sehrish Sajjad 59261-118-212

Shamim Bibi 60361-118-213

Uzma Bibi 55061-118-214

Ume Aiman 48861-118-215

Muneeba Zaman 57161-118-216

Fazia Asif 54461-118-217

Iqra Gul 54261-118-218

Mamoona Bibi 54561-118-220

Sobia Bibi 61261-118-221

Iqra Bibi 61361-118-222

Mehwish Ejaz 59861-118-223

Mehwish Nazir 60861-118-224

Sara Bibi 58561-118-225

Sonia Asif 54861-118-226

Aneela Khalid 55361-118-228

Mueen Hashim 59261-118-229

Iqra Parveen 57361-118-230

Bibi Zainab 54561-118-231

Sidra Jabeen 57661-118-232

Iqra Rehman 58261-118-233
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Samina Bibi 57961-118-234

Amrena Zebi 62461-118-235

Bakhtawar Bibi 59361-118-236

Faiza Bibi 58661-118-237

Anita Ismaeel 59661-118-238

Ruqaiya Haq Nawaz 61461-118-239

Hafza Bibi 59661-118-240

Sumreen Bibi 53861-118-241

Maryyum Saiful Malook 54561-118-242

Sughra Bibi 59761-118-243

Nasira Bibi 57561-118-244

Tameena Bibi 54161-118-245

Ayesha Saddiqa 53661-118-246

Hanfa Bibi 58961-118-247

Memoona Bibi 58661-118-248

Kainat Akram 55861-118-249

Arba Bibi 57461-118-250

Saeeda Murad 57461-118-251

Anza Bibi *41661-118-252

Ayesha Bibi 45361-118-253

Saiqa Waqar 47161-118-254

Naheed Akhtar 52861-118-255

Kehkehshan Sadiq 45961-118-256

Maria Javed 52261-118-257

Sidra Bibi *38961-118-258

Kainat 49361-118-259

Rabia Bibi 53461-118-260

Tanzila Bibi 54961-118-261

Naila Liaqat 55361-118-263

Sumaira Bibi 50761-118-264

Kainat Ejaz 53761-118-265

Faiza Bibi 51561-118-266

Misbah Bibi 53961-118-267

Nadia Bibi 48761-118-268

Farah Naaz *46661-118-269

Kajal Ajram 47561-118-271

Iram Bibi 49861-118-272

Iqra Islam 51961-118-273

Sunehira Khalid 48261-118-274

Kishwar Shaheen 54061-118-275

Aalia Sabir 50861-118-276

Sumera Akhter 49561-118-277

Aneeta Asghar 56561-118-278

Dura E Najaf 52361-118-279

Syeda Anisa Batool 49661-118-280

Rukhsana Bibi 55961-118-281

Farah Bibi 47961-118-282

Shahnaz Bibi 46061-118-283

GHAZALI EDUCATION TRUST 

SCHOOL KAMRA

School Name :

Irsa Bibi 54561-118-284

Nadia Bibi 48161-118-285

Maria Shafeeq 51661-118-286

Kiran Shehzadi 54861-118-287

Sehrish Naz 46961-118-288

IDEAL PUBLIC SCHOOL KAMRA 

KALLAN

School Name :

Sidra Nawaz 49361-118-289

STANDARD PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL KAMRA KALAN

School Name :

Naila Eid Un Nisa 51461-118-290

Shagufta Ramzan 52961-118-291

S Shehnaz Bibi 53361-118-292

Shehnaz Bibi 53861-118-293

Sadia Kanwal 54461-118-294

Shagufta Safdar 51261-118-295

Wajeeha Kousar 47261-118-296

Yasmeen 57661-118-297

Govt.Girls Higher Sec: School 

PAC Kamra

Center Name :

School Name :
Iqra Tabassum 54661-119-101

Yasmeen Bibi 51761-119-102

Remisha Sarwar 47061-119-103

Faiqa Noreen 44661-119-104

Iqra Iqbal 43061-119-105

Amina Wali 47561-119-106

Farhat Noureen 38661-119-107

Maryum Riaz *33961-119-108

Uzma Kiran 58661-119-109

Nazia Riaz 45861-119-110

Kousar Shaheen FAIL61-119-111

Nazia Kausar *37061-119-113

Nazia Gull 39761-119-115

Shabeena Rehman *43461-119-116

Najma Naheed *38061-119-117

Mehreen Khalid *34261-119-120

AL FAUZ ACADEMY RABI 

CENTRE KAMRA CANTT

School Name :

Anisa Mushtaq 55361-119-118

Mehreen Khalid *34261-119-120

GGHS PAF BASE COLONYSchool Name :
Sumaira Bibi 52961-119-121

Sohaila Rehman 55261-119-122

Kainat Nadeem 47461-119-123

Mehreen Raees 48461-119-124

Ishrat Un Nisa 42461-119-125

Bernika Pervez 52161-119-126

Afifa Sattar 64961-119-127

Bibi Nusrat 52261-119-128

Sonila Khursheed 62261-119-129

Nabeela Bibi 45861-119-130

Kiran Shehzadi 47961-119-131

Nadra Bibi 60061-119-132

Hira Naz 43461-119-133

Sana Ameen *44161-119-134

Faiza Sharafat 41261-119-135

Khadija Bibi 43161-119-136

Maryam Sheer Muhammad 42361-119-137

Tayyeba Shakeel 48261-119-138

Amna Bibi 46161-119-139

Faiqa Anam 44261-119-140

Saima Bibi 50461-119-141

Sobia Nazir 47761-119-142

Naheed Akhtar *40261-119-143

Zai Nab Khatoon 47461-119-144

Nadia Ahsan 48661-119-145

Arifa Sohail 42261-119-146

Humaira Arshad 43861-119-147

Benish Ayoob 49161-119-148

Waneeza Patrus *34161-119-149

Sumbal Mushtaq 43961-119-150

Maria Bibi 38861-119-151

Sumaira Bibi 41461-119-152

GGHSS PAC F-6 KAMRASchool Name :
Iqra Khalid 42461-119-153

Afshan Mushtaq 39961-119-154

Pamela Nayab 49061-119-155

Sonia Naseem 53861-119-156

Aqsa Naseer 49061-119-157

Dur E Najaf 54261-119-158
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Arooj Fatima 59661-119-159

Mashal Javed *50161-119-160

Anam Tariq *41261-119-161

Sobia Sagheer 51761-119-162

Aiman Zeb 53161-119-163

Sumaira Ashraf 57561-119-164

Sumra 49861-119-165

Hina Gull 50461-119-166

Qurat Ul Ann 58361-119-167

Sumaira Yasmeen 59061-119-168

Nageen Fatima 39861-119-169

Hajra 49161-119-170

Sumaira Masood 53761-119-171

Saira Kousar 57761-119-172

Tahira Bashir 64761-119-173

Habiba Rani 53061-119-174

Madiha Aziz 55061-119-175

Aqsa Anam 52661-119-176

Mehwish Riaz 52061-119-177

Rabeea Malik 44361-119-178

Laraib Ashfaq 52761-119-179

Nimra Jabeen Awan 45161-119-180

Maryam Razzaq *38561-119-181

Adeela Shaheen 54661-119-182

Sana Gul 62761-119-183

Fatima Bibi 57361-119-184

Saba Iqbal *50261-119-185

Iqra Rehman 53561-119-186

Rehana 57761-119-187

Hadiqa Faiz 50561-119-188

Momna Khan FAIL61-119-189

Sobia Parveen 45161-119-190

Khansa Bibi 56461-119-191

Asia Bibi *40761-119-192

Shahnaz Bgum *41461-119-193

Anam *40061-119-194

Sumia Qaiser 47261-119-195

Nazia Akbar 48261-119-196

Hafsa Bibi 54461-119-197

Mehwish Rasheed 43261-119-198

Amna Mehboob 53161-119-199

Asma Gul 52661-119-200

Asia Qayyum 51861-119-201

Iqra Rafique 45861-119-202

Sumbal Bibi 44561-119-203

Rameen Nawaz *40361-119-204

Saba Akram 58461-119-205

Hina Tahir 49261-119-206

Rabia Naeem 59861-119-207

Saba Nazir 45461-119-208

Kainat Azam 44061-119-209

Nimra Waseem 54461-119-210

Fatima Sheikh 50561-119-211

Saman 50961-119-212

Iqra Batool 52961-119-213

Ishwa Iqbal 46661-119-214

Bushra 44961-119-215

Kashaf E Areej 49861-119-216

Laraib Sarfraz 50161-119-217

Asma Parveen 54261-119-218

Hajira Ihsan 53661-119-220

Andleeb Arshad 48861-119-221

Rukhsana Bibi 50061-119-222

Aqsa Naz 59461-119-223

Naila Batool 56561-119-224

Saira Umar 49861-119-225

Aneeqa Azad 40561-119-226

Hafeez Un Nisa 48161-119-227

Sumaira Bibi 50461-119-228

Meryam 46561-119-229

SON SHINING 

STARSEUCATIONAL SYSTAM 

KAMRA

School Name :

Sana Arif FAIL61-119-230

Tasleem Shahzad FAIL61-119-231

Yousra Nazish FAIL61-119-232

Govt.Girls Higher Sec.School 

Attock City

Center Name :

AL MAARIJ MODEL 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

JASSIAN ATTOCK

School Name :

Rashna Mah Noor 49061-120-101

Syeda Hadia Batool 49161-120-102

AL MADNI SECONDARY 

SCHOOL ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Hifza Wasim Safdar 47661-120-103

Fatima Khan 57861-120-104

AL REHMAN MEDEL PUBLIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Saba 53661-120-105

Laraib 51561-120-106

Noseeqa Tabasom 55061-120-107

Saba Tariq 50461-120-108

Sehrish Ishtiaq 50361-120-109

Sidra Khalid 44261-120-110

Ghulam Fizza *43261-120-111

Kainat FAIL61-120-112

Naghma Naz *40561-120-113

Marriam Islam Shah FAIL61-120-114

Saima Naz FAIL61-120-115

Safia Bibi 43761-120-116

Sadia Bibi 43261-120-117

Attia Rani FAIL61-120-118

Aneeta Bibi FAIL61-120-119

Aneela Bibi *34461-120-120

Bismeena Bibi FAIL61-120-121

Sana Bibi *33861-120-122

Robi Tabassum FAIL61-120-123

AL SADIQ PUBLIC SECONDARY 

SCHOOL ATTOCK

School Name :

Anam Khurshid FAIL61-120-124

Aiman Hayat FAIL61-120-125

Ayesha Ejaz 39161-120-126

Hina Ibrar *32961-120-127

Isma Ahsan 49261-120-128

Maria Rehmat 50661-120-129

Maria Shaheen 45461-120-130

Noor Ul Ain Habib 42561-120-131

Zahra Batool *36461-120-132

ALLAMA IQBAL MODEL HIGHER 

SCHOOL FATEH ABAD ATTOCK

School Name :

Mehwish Muneer 51261-120-133

Uswa Komal 50661-120-134

Ayesha Iqbal 51461-120-135

ALLAMA IQBAL MODEL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL ATTOCK CANTT

School Name :

Wajeeha Tariq 57461-120-136

Anita Rani 51861-120-137

Lubna Khalid 46661-120-138

Alveena Batool *38961-120-139
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ASKARI MODEL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL ATTOCK

School Name :

Hadia Yaqoob *40261-120-141

Rabia Yaqoob 45061-120-142

CITY STAR PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL ATTOCK

School Name :

Zeenia Sohail 39761-120-143

GGHS (MC) CHOI WEST 

ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Samia Hameed 55261-120-145

Hira Ahmad 49361-120-146

Iram Ijaz 46461-120-147

Iram Zafar 52261-120-148

Aalia Sanam 51161-120-149

Sumbal Bibi 51361-120-150

Sara Batool 46261-120-151

Kainat Abdul Waheed 52761-120-152

Hajra Bibi 50061-120-153

Iqra Jabeen 49361-120-154

Iqra Bibi 47161-120-155

Noreen Fatima 50561-120-156

Fizza Majeed 57361-120-157

Aqsa Zafar 51461-120-158

Saba Saeed 52561-120-159

Samra Sajad 55961-120-160

Iqra Ishaq 52261-120-161

Bibi Hajra 57961-120-162

Amara Bibi 49761-120-163

Hira Mahmood 50761-120-164

Nida Yaseen 56561-120-165

Maryam Hassan Din 46761-120-166

Shiza Malik 55361-120-167

Aqsa Hina 45761-120-168

Muneeba 46361-120-169

Mehwish Bibi 49461-120-170

Arifa Nadeem 57161-120-171

Beenesh Ijaz 44261-120-172

Nadia Liaqat 50061-120-173

Shagufta Afzal FAIL61-120-174

Samra Gull 53361-120-175

Sonia 45761-120-176

Shehla Bibi 44561-120-177

Rabia Shahzadi *38461-120-178

Lubna Attique FAIL61-120-179

Bakhtawar Ibrar FAIL61-120-180

Aman Zaib *38361-120-181

Qurat Ul Ain 41061-120-182

Rafia Taj 44761-120-183

Sadia Bibi 47661-120-184

Sadia Sattar FAIL61-120-185

Shabana Bibi *37361-120-186

GGHSS ATTOCK CITY NO.1School Name :
Madia Bibi FAIL61-120-187

Rida Batool *36661-120-188

Shabnam Bibi FAIL61-120-189

Laraib Ishaq *42161-120-190

Sommaia Batool 48261-120-191

Mariam Riaz 48461-120-192

Aysha Maqsood 51761-120-193

Shanza Bibi 48361-120-194

Rabia Qureshi 47161-120-195

Mariam Hameed 59761-120-196

Farwa Batool FAIL61-120-197

Nadia Zulfiqar FAIL61-120-198

Robika Shamim 54961-120-199

Kiran Ismaeel *38561-120-200

Mariam Fiaz *45461-120-201

Nabila Bibi *38461-120-202

Saira Jalil 47861-120-203

Shumaila Jalal 49161-120-204

Kainat Bibi *44961-120-205

Safia Naseer *40961-120-206

Iqra Aftab 50561-120-207

Noor Ul Inza 52561-120-208

Mateen Fatima 49561-120-209

Iqra Nasir *43261-120-210

Tayaba Bibi 51361-120-211

Misbah Bibi 46761-120-212

Rabia Zafar 46561-120-213

Kiran Shaheen *38961-120-214

Aqsa Shafiq 49261-120-215

Nageen Shafiq 50661-120-216

Aneesa Naeem *42061-120-217

Madiha Kamran 51861-120-218

Rabia Sarfraz 52261-120-219

Maryam Ijaz *43861-120-220

Kainat Noor Khan *46861-120-221

Shehla Siddique FAIL61-120-222

Zainab Sabir 47361-120-223

Ayesa Bibi *45561-120-224

Sana Gulbaz *44461-120-225

Soha Nazeer 54861-120-226

Shamima Gulzar 52461-120-227

Sundas Bibi 50861-120-228

Dania Ayub 51661-120-229

Sobia Bibi 48561-120-230

Iqra Bibi 58861-120-231

Rimsha Fiaz 59261-120-232

Unza Amana 49561-120-233

Zara Fatima 48961-120-234

Mishal Abid 51661-120-235

Maham Shakeel *38461-120-236

Nimra Ali 48261-120-237

Ghania Sohail *42161-120-238

Sobia Khatoon 46961-120-239

Mahnoor Khattak 50161-120-240

Iqra Javed 50361-120-241

Iram Bibi 42961-120-242

Bushra Bibi *38561-120-243

Nabila Bibi FAIL61-120-244

Iqra Shaheen *39061-120-245

Misbah Shaheen FAIL61-120-247

Saniya Ishfaq *41761-120-248

Maria Paul FAIL61-120-249

Faiza Bibi FAIL61-120-250

Nimra Tariq 51061-120-252

Gul Zaib FAIL61-120-253

Uzma Bibi FAIL61-120-254

Sanam Riaz *37261-120-255

Suman Maqsood 42861-120-256

Maria Shaheen 42561-120-257

Saba Bibi *42561-120-258

Iqra Mehmood 49861-120-259

Haleema Sadia *38361-120-260

Zirisha Tariq *38061-120-261

Shabana Bibi *37961-120-262

Hifza Kianat *35661-120-263

Farah Naz FAIL61-120-264

Muneeba Ismail *38461-120-265

Aalia Bibi 44261-120-266

Iqra Rabani 50361-120-267
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Afsheen Bibi 45061-120-268

Aiman Gul *40961-120-269

Rabia Bibi FAIL61-120-270

Komal Sultan 44261-120-271

Aasma Jilani FAIL61-120-272

Summra Zaib 46661-120-273

Aman Bibi *36161-120-274

Saima Shaheen FAIL61-120-275

Bakhtwer Noor FAIL61-120-276

Kainat Anum *43361-120-277

Samina Naz 49461-120-278

Sumaira Akhter *42761-120-279

Hajira Naheed *41961-120-280

Amina Sabir 49461-120-281

Nimra Bibi 50561-120-282

Ayesha Saleem 45561-120-283

Lariab Tariq *34261-120-284

Hanifa Umar FAIL61-120-285

Kainat Afsar FAIL61-120-286

Hifza Sajjad FAIL61-120-287

Maryyum Bibi FAIL61-120-288

Iqra Noor FAIL61-120-289

Mashal Khan FAIL61-120-290

Rimsha Noor *38861-120-291

Ismat Tahira Fatima FAIL61-120-292

Nadia Amjid 41161-120-293

Sidra Naseem *46961-120-294

Naila Bibi *44861-120-295

Atiya Rehman 44061-120-296

Kanwal Iqbal FAIL61-120-297

Maryyum Bibi *35561-120-299

Sabahat Fatimi *38061-120-300

Raba Khan FAIL61-120-301

Ulfat Naz *40261-120-302

Sidra Farman *42861-120-303

Kanwal Qayyum *45761-120-304

Uzma Mehraj *43061-120-305

Hadia Talat *35961-120-306

Khalida Bibi FAIL61-120-307

Asifa Bibi FAIL61-120-308

Sumaira Basheer *42361-120-309

Bibi Kinza FAIL61-120-310

Sania Saeed *44361-120-311

Faiza Nawaz Siddiqui 45661-120-312

Lariab Batool *47561-120-313

Kiran Shaheen *48861-120-314

Fiza Arshad *35361-120-315

Kaneez Asma Sadia *40361-120-316

Sehrish Shabeer *45961-120-317

Sumra Bibi *42061-120-318

Nimra Ikram *42961-120-319

Aqsa Nawaz *45761-120-320

Ayesha Kaleem *39661-120-321

Lairab Niaz 42361-120-322

Fatima Jilani 57561-120-323

Sobia Afzal *38961-120-324

Aneeta Shabir *42261-120-325

Saba Nawaz FAIL61-120-326

Nagina Bibi FAIL61-120-327

Sobia Begum FAIL61-120-328

Hafsa Musarat 52861-120-329

Shabnam Bibi FAIL61-120-330

Hajjra Sultana 51261-120-331

Nabila Bibi *35161-120-332

Mishba Saboor Jami *40461-120-333

Sumia Zaheer *41361-120-334

Kiran Shazadi *34661-120-335

Mahmoona Shaheen 43861-120-336

Rafia Afzal 50261-120-337

Irsa Mishal 54561-120-338

Sadia Zar FAIL61-120-339

Hajira Majeed *38961-120-340

Sunena Ijaz *36561-120-341

Bibi Maryam 43661-120-342

Faiqa Batool *41961-120-343

Anjum Nayab *42761-120-344

Aqsa Khan FAIL61-120-345

Fozia Razaq FAIL61-120-346

Habiba Maham *36861-120-347

Maryam Bibi *45561-120-348

Ayesha Saleem 47561-120-349

Roqyya Zaman *45061-120-350

Farhat Naz *43161-120-351

Tehria Habib FAIL61-120-352

Nimra Bibi FAIL61-120-353

Iqra Bibi 46561-120-354

Hira Ajmal 50461-120-355

Dilawaiz *41661-120-356

Uzma Javed *39661-120-357

Afshan Bibi FAIL61-120-358

Faiqa Jabeen *36561-120-359

Hanfa Noor *41561-120-360

Aiman Sadiq 39761-120-361

Laraib Bibi *37861-120-362

Faryal Khan FAIL61-120-363

Rozeena Bibi *35861-120-364

Amna Bibi FAIL61-120-365

Sadia Bibi FAIL61-120-366

Maria Hashim *36361-120-367

Shahana Noor *40861-120-368

Nadia Bibi FAIL61-120-369

Fatima Ul Zahra FAIL61-120-370

Zoobia Farooq FAIL61-120-371

Mubeen Akhter *40161-120-372

Rehana Kousar *40761-120-373

Iqra Ishfaq *38861-120-374

Nimra Ahmed 46161-120-375

Iqra Ali 50061-120-376

Noshaba Bibi *42461-120-377

Salma Bibi *37361-120-378

Noureen FAIL61-120-379

Uzma Bibi *32961-120-380

Sania Bibi *40361-120-381

Zareefa Bibi 47961-120-382

Swaira Naz *35661-120-383

Tania Raees *36661-120-384

Areej Noor FAIL61-120-385

Ayesha Bibi FAIL61-120-386

Hadia 37861-120-387

Hira Waheed FAIL61-120-388

Maryam Bibi FAIL61-120-389

Fatima Izhar *38461-120-390

Batool Mehboob 46961-120-391

Jawaria Bibi *45561-120-392

Ushma Rashid *48061-120-393

Wajeeha Aafaq 49761-120-394

Komal Malik *46261-120-395

Nasreen Bibi 43061-120-396

Sadia Bibi *42561-120-397

Kiran Jabeen *42161-120-398

Saira Sultana 44461-120-399
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Aqsa Ahsaan *37861-120-400

Shagufta Bibi 51661-120-401

Sania Hafeez *44561-120-402

Bushra Kanwal *38061-120-403

Ayesha Khan *45361-120-404

Amna Bibi 50561-120-405

Kiran Naz 46761-120-406

Sunbal Raheem *41461-120-407

Tabassum Bibi *38961-120-409

Shareen Bibi 43461-120-410

Kainat Tabassum 40961-120-411

Shahana Tasneem *35761-120-412

Ayrash Saleem 39361-120-414

Mehwish Bibi FAIL61-120-415

Ayesha *37661-120-416

Farzana Ramzan 43661-120-417

Khadeeja Begum 41661-120-418

Amreen Sabra *39061-120-419

Rubab Kaniz *45961-120-420

Samra Gul 44061-120-421

Narjis Ruba *41661-120-423

GOLDEN DAYS MODEL 

SCHOOL ATTOCK

School Name :

Aysha Khan *38361-120-425

GREEN LAND ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL ATTOCK

School Name :

Haseena Aslam *44661-120-426

Iqra *36361-120-427

Rabia Usman *39661-120-428

Sana Bibi *41761-120-429

Nazia Javaid *34361-120-430

IQRA SCHOOLS MOVEMENT 

CHHOI WEST ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Iqra Bibi FAIL61-120-432

Esha Ur Rehman 39361-120-433

Ayesha Noreen FAIL61-120-434

LARAIB PUBLIC SCHOOL 

DHOKE FATEH ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Aqsa Tashfeen *43161-120-435

Nayab Mansha *43461-120-436

MINHAJ UN NOOR PUBLIC 

SCHOOL BARYAR

School Name :

Tania Bibi FAIL61-120-437

MOHAMMADAN EDUCATIONAL 

INSTITUTE R BLOCK ATTOCK

School Name :

Noshaba Javed FAIL61-120-438

Uzma Abid FAIL61-120-439

Shabana Arshad 51461-120-440

Saeerat Majbeen 44261-120-441

NILHAL PUBLIC ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Mamona Bibi *40261-120-442

Syeda Zahra Asghar 52161-120-443

Tajlla 44461-120-444

SIR SYED HIGHER SECONDARY 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Iqra Malik 41761-120-446

Sumra Bibi *39661-120-447

UNITED GIRLS HIGHER SCO; 

SCHOOL ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Sidra Salim FAIL61-120-448

Faria Bukhari FAIL61-120-449

Govt.Girls High School No 2 

Attock

Center Name :

A H CAMBRIDGE PUBLIC 

SCHOOL MOH NOOR ATTOCK 

CANTT

School Name :

Zonia Ijaz 49661-121-101

Saima Bibi *37261-121-102

Kainat 44161-121-103

Aneela Begum 44861-121-104

Mahwish Hussain 49261-121-105

AL TAYYAB PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL AWAN ABAD DK 

FATEH

School Name :

Salma Nurini 44361-121-106

ALI PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Mubara Mehboob 56061-121-107

Asmara Hameed 48261-121-108

Hina Amjad 56461-121-109

Ramsha Yameen 53561-121-110

Aliza Fatmia 62061-121-111

Neelam 61861-121-112

Farwa Razaq 48061-121-113

Khansa Taj 47461-121-114

Haleema Sadia 52161-121-115

ASMA MONTESSORI 

SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Nayab Malik *40661-121-116

Maria Zulfiqar 52961-121-117

Asma Bibi 43461-121-118

Sajeela Shahzad 64661-121-119

Rumshah Muneer 63661-121-120

Almas Bibi 54661-121-121

ATTOCK PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ATTOCK CANTT

School Name :

Rida Rafiq 51361-121-122

Iqra Zubair *43561-121-123

Mariam Waheed *37061-121-124

Farwa Kainat 45661-121-125

Ayesha Ashraf *38661-121-126

Maria *40661-121-127

Tehmina Bibi 54661-121-128

Syeda Bushra Ali *44161-121-129

Toheed Iqbal Khan 53161-121-130

BRILLIANT WAY PUBLIC 

SCHOOL ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Zainab Tanveer 50061-121-131

Batool Zahra FAIL61-121-132

Mahnoor Khalil FAIL61-121-133

Sidra Hanif FAIL61-121-134

Ayman Kainat FAIL61-121-135

GGES (MC) ATTOCK CITYSchool Name :
Tanzeel Arif 53961-121-136

Nabeela Shaheen 53561-121-137

Iqra Iftikhar *47761-121-138

Ruqia Bibi 51961-121-139

Saba Qayyum 54461-121-140

Faiza Manzoor *37861-121-141

Hira Manzoor 41561-121-142

Khooban  Wajid *36961-121-143

Amna Raziq 47361-121-144

Tehmina Bibi 46361-121-145

Sajida Perveen 43761-121-146

Rabia Bibi 44361-121-147

Iqra Azhar *34661-121-148

Faiza Waseem 43761-121-149

Khanza Waseem 46161-121-150

Sonia Saleem 43861-121-151
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Zoya Malik *37861-121-152

Anam Saleem 42161-121-153

Kainat Bibi 53361-121-154

Rizwana Bibi FAIL61-121-155

Sania Bibi 48661-121-156

Sadia Haleem 38761-121-157

Tayyaba Qurashi 43961-121-158

Mehnaz Ibrahim *39661-121-159

Sidra Ahmed *38361-121-160

Marim Shabir *36261-121-161

Kiran Saba 44261-121-162

Jamila Anjum 42861-121-163

Iqra Sallah Ud Deen 46661-121-164

Sadia Rasheed 45561-121-165

Nabeela Asmar 45161-121-166

Mehwish Abid 42261-121-167

Rabiya Khalil 48461-121-168

GGES (MC) MEHAR PURASchool Name :
Hina Naz *34861-121-169

Hina Bibi *36861-121-170

Ayesha Bibi FAIL61-121-171

Kainat 49461-121-172

Warda Mah Noor 49461-121-173

Ujala Zeb 45661-121-174

Hafsa 52561-121-175

Nazia Bibi 49161-121-176

Iram Abid 50761-121-177

Iqra Siddique 45961-121-178

Maria Haneef 46061-121-179

Zainab Fida 46661-121-180

Kainat Atif 45461-121-181

Saadia Naeem 42261-121-182

Maria Jabeen 44861-121-183

GGES PIND GHULAM KHANSchool Name :
Amna Bibi FAIL61-121-184

Faria Alishba 41461-121-185

Rabia Khan FAIL61-121-186

Shabana Janan FAIL61-121-187

Khair Un Nisa *35961-121-188

Mawra Iftikhar 49861-121-189

Alina Naseer 41161-121-190

Khifza Ellahi 51561-121-191

Munaza Mushtaq FAIL61-121-192

Eisha Eman FAIL61-121-193

Saba Akram FAIL61-121-194

Nargis Bibi FAIL61-121-195

Aliya Bibi 40061-121-196

Azooba Hassan 44161-121-197

Iqra Tabassum *37461-121-198

Tasmia Tabassum FAIL61-121-199

Sidra Iltaf 44461-121-200

Samiya FAIL61-121-201

Ghulshan Shaheen FAIL61-121-202

Saima Sajid *39161-121-203

Uzma Shaheen 44861-121-204

Taskeen Bibi 55561-121-205

Mariyam Rehman 47661-121-206

Shahana Begum *39061-121-207

Naila Kosar 48661-121-208

Bibi Javeria 51961-121-209

Shanza Mumtaz *39461-121-210

GGHS ATTOCK NO.2School Name :
Sania Sarfraz *40461-121-211

Ayesha 39361-121-212

Saira Khalid FAIL61-121-213

Sidra Nisar 53061-121-214

Iqra Amjed 43261-121-215

Hadia Gul 48261-121-216

Neelam Shahzadi 42461-121-217

Sadia Bibi 47061-121-218

Summia Khaliq 47461-121-219

Alvina Kanwal *43161-121-220

Sadaf Saleem FAIL61-121-221

Aqsa Malik 48961-121-222

Rubab 48361-121-223

Muskan Sani *46361-121-224

Nosheen Bibi 50961-121-225

Aqsa Javed *41461-121-226

Aiman Yaqoob 43061-121-227

Hina Rehman 50161-121-228

Robina 49261-121-229

Shama Safeer Ahmed *39561-121-230

Tehreem Sohail 52161-121-231

Ujala Iqbal *43161-121-232

Nayyab Ahmed 49861-121-233

Samina Naz 48861-121-234

Nimra Sadiq 47461-121-235

Nadia Bibi 48161-121-236

Amarah Riaz *38861-121-237

Sumera Begum 39161-121-238

Sundas Nazeer 50261-121-239

Mariam Abbas 47461-121-240

Kainat Gul 46061-121-241

Faryal Pervaiz 54261-121-242

Mehreen Begum 39461-121-243

Tuba Zehra *31861-121-244

Tahira Yasmin 56161-121-245

Nazish Bibi 41261-121-246

Maryam Jamil 50861-121-247

Hira Ijaz *42961-121-248

Saman Bibi 49661-121-249

Zainab Batool 49061-121-250

Saima Farid FAIL61-121-251

Raheela Tariq 46461-121-252

Fizza Nissar 39061-121-253

Zaib Un Nisa 51161-121-254

Warda Ali 58561-121-255

Moazma Bibi 44161-121-256

Hajra Maqsood *39361-121-257

Iqra Aziz 51061-121-258

Saiqa Khalid 56161-121-259

Mahnoor Gul 49361-121-260

Hira Ejaz 44461-121-261

Sadia 48661-121-262

Ghazal Tabassam 50561-121-263

Irsala Qayyum 58161-121-264

Kainat 48761-121-265

Maryam Mushtaq 44061-121-266

Sana Pervez 41161-121-267

Nadia Aziz *43261-121-268

Aqsa Hayat 49561-121-269

Tehira Kalsoom 45961-121-270

Attiya Abdali 45361-121-271

Mishal Masood 47961-121-272

Naheed Akhter *34561-121-273

Safia Rani *40161-121-274

Nimra Rehman *37961-121-275

Huma 37961-121-276

Muniba Ashfaq *45161-121-277

Nasia Bibi *41561-121-278

Azka Afzal 49461-121-279
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Amber Arif 44361-121-280

Sadia Naeem 38561-121-281

Kanwal Parveen 49561-121-282

Muqadas Malik *43961-121-283

Faiza Habib *43461-121-284

Syedah Mahnoor Bukhari *45261-121-285

Khaddija Ashfaq *36961-121-286

Maira Arshed *36761-121-287

Aqsa Bukhari *38661-121-288

Sumbal Shahzadi *38361-121-289

Aqsa Bibi *40361-121-290

Sumbal Rashid 43261-121-291

Sunina Rehan *40061-121-292

Salma Kainat 45161-121-293

Maaria Rafaqat *35761-121-294

Asifa Iqbal 41561-121-295

Memoona Naqvi 54161-121-296

Syeda Kazima Batool *39961-121-297

Hadia Masood *35761-121-298

Hira Pervaiz FAIL61-121-299

Surriya Bibi FAIL61-121-300

Nisha Akhter FAIL61-121-301

Maryam Akhter *34361-121-302

Mahnoor Bibi *38961-121-303

Emra Imran *46461-121-304

Naima Bibi 54561-121-305

Saira Shahzadi *49761-121-306

Sania Zubair 45861-121-307

Sana Batool 53161-121-308

Maurukh Munir 54061-121-309

Rabia Jahangir 37261-121-310

Temeena Abbas 43561-121-311

GRAMMAR PUBLIC BOYS HIGH 

SCHOOL SADAR ATTOCK

School Name :

Aqsa Salim *34261-121-312

Katherine Fiaz 48461-121-313

Asia Nazir 51861-121-314

Saba Nosheen 54861-121-315

Atiqua Amin FAIL61-121-316

IQRA SCHOOL MOVEMENT 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Hafiza Iqra Zamir FAIL61-121-317

Kiran Amjad *33061-121-318

Aneesa 42661-121-319

Sheelha Arshad *36961-121-377

KHYBER MODEL GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL ATTOCK

School Name :

Anum Bibi *45261-121-320

Zaineb Siddiqui *36661-121-321

Aneela Yousaf FAIL61-121-322

MODEL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Misbah Tabassum FAIL61-121-323

MUSLIM SCHOLARS SCHOOL 

ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Asia Shehzadi *36161-121-325

Hina Anwar FAIL61-121-326

Zunera Mushtaq *32161-121-328

Sameena FAIL61-121-329

Amna Sajawal FAIL61-121-330

NEW FOUNDATION PUBLIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DHOKE 

SHARFA

School Name :

Samara Waheed 48461-121-331

Bini E Fatima Rafaqat 47061-121-332

Umm E Sehar 47761-121-333

NEW WAY ELE SCHPPL 

PEOPLE COLONY

School Name :

Shagufta 43161-121-334

Aysha *32561-121-335

Maria 32761-121-336

NOOR UL ISLAM PUBLIC 

SCHOOL ATTOCK

School Name :

Iqra Gul FAIL61-121-337

Shomaila Gulistan FAIL61-121-338

PAK ACADEMY SCHOOL 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Faria Adil 60361-121-339

Dilwaiz Asad FAIL61-121-340

Madiha Bashir *33461-121-341

PRECEDENT SCHOOL ELE 

MONTESSORI DK FATEH 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Kashmala Batool 40061-121-342

QUAID E AZAM MODEL 

SCHOOL DHOKE FATEH 

ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Amber Sarfaraz 62161-121-343

Kainat Majeed Laghari 57461-121-344

Amna Mumtaz 69461-121-345

Faryal Nasir 60661-121-346

Sana Gul 62161-121-347

Umme Ruba 58461-121-348

Hajra Bibi *40161-121-349

Aneela Ameen 55761-121-350

SHAHEEN PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

MUHALA EIDGA

School Name :

Hadiqa Kanwal *45961-121-351

Ambreen Akhter *43161-121-352

Rabia Nayyar FAIL61-121-353

Zohra Batool *40461-121-354

SIR SYED FOUNDATION PUBLIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Madeha Naz *37561-121-355

Ayesha Bibi FAIL61-121-356

Sidra Batool 46961-121-357

STANDAR MODEL PUBLIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Rubab FAIL61-121-358

Hira Kanwal FAIL61-121-359

Najma Iqbal 56261-121-360

Nimra Gul Akhter 48561-121-361

Ifra Zamoor 47961-121-362

STAR GARRISON ELEMENTARY 

PUBLIC SCHOOL ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Ayesha Hayat 58161-121-363

Iqra Asif 51661-121-364

Alisha 42761-121-365

Zanab Naz 59961-121-366

Komal Fayyaz 51661-121-367

Iqra Siddique 48461-121-368

Faiza Naseem 41061-121-369

Sara Ilyas FAIL61-121-370

STAR PUBLIC ELE: SCHOOL 

DHOKE SHARFA ATTOCK

School Name :

Gulshan Bibi 42361-121-371

Lubna Shaheen 42761-121-372

Mubeen Bibi *36361-121-374

Hina Khalid FAIL61-121-375
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Nasreen Bibi FAIL61-121-376

Govt.Girls High School Peoples 

Colony Attock

Center Name :

School Name :
Nadia Yasmeen *34461-122-101

Sabeen Zia FAIL61-122-102

Sammra Ejaz *38461-122-103

Hamna Adan *43761-122-104

Maria Bibi *43561-122-105

Hina Wati *36961-122-106

Fozia Liaquat FAIL61-122-108

Maria Bibi FAIL61-122-109

Tabassum Shaheen FAIL61-122-111

Sadra Naz FAIL61-122-113

Rabia Naseem FAIL61-122-114

Tasbiha Shahzad *41061-122-115

Tahira Bibi *40861-122-116

Fozia Noreen FAIL61-122-117

Saima Bibi FAIL61-122-118

Aneela Khatoon FAIL61-122-119

Qurat Ul Ain FAIL61-122-120

Hajra Bibi FAIL61-122-121

Keren Shahen FAIL61-122-122

Ume Habiba FAIL61-122-123

Maryam Bibi *42661-122-124

Zahra Bibi FAIL61-122-125

Rabia Bibi FAIL61-122-126

Tania FAIL61-122-127

Umm E Hani 53461-122-129

Fiza Bibi FAIL61-122-130

Farrah Fatima 44061-122-131

Maria Tariq 47961-122-133

Sabiqa Shehzad FAIL61-122-134

Fatima Khalid FAIL61-122-135

Saira Khaliq FAIL61-122-136

Ume Habiba FAIL61-122-137

Sadaf Noor *37961-122-150

Raheela Tabassum 45461-122-151

AL BILAL PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

AWAN SHARIF ATTOCK

School Name :

Rabia Bibi 59161-122-152

Fazila 49961-122-153

Rabia Naz *44961-122-154

Farkhanda Rani *43961-122-155

Maria Zulfiqar 45161-122-156

Sobia Shaheen *40861-122-157

Iqra Iftikhar *40361-122-158

Huma Ehsan 49661-122-159

Aqsa Gil 45161-122-160

Marvi 50261-122-161

Iqra Bibi *41561-122-162

Nimra Khan *41561-122-163

Shaman Fatima 50161-122-164

Iqra Bibi *46161-122-165

Kainat Marwat 49161-122-166

AL REHMAT FOUNDATION 

PUBLIC SCHOOL ATK

School Name :

Asma Tariq *46061-122-167

GGHS PEPOLES COLONY 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Zar Bano 54261-122-168

Lariab Bukhari 47161-122-169

Saima Bibi 45061-122-170

Shazia Gul 53061-122-171

Iqra Hadayat *42961-122-172

Nasreen Pir Muhammad 55661-122-173

Ramla Tariq 58961-122-174

Sidra Hadayat 52561-122-175

Shaheen 47361-122-176

Lubna Aftab 48761-122-177

Sawera Nadeem 49161-122-178

Ayesha Begum 46361-122-179

Aasia 53261-122-180

Yasmin Awan *44161-122-181

Sidra Afzal *43661-122-182

Anum 53661-122-183

Amina Gulzar 47961-122-184

Saadia Dawood 53961-122-185

Iqra Raziq 53061-122-186

Neelam Asif 57061-122-187

Mashal Bibi 51061-122-188

Saba Naeem 58261-122-189

Majida Parveen 50761-122-190

Rabia Bibi 60861-122-191

Hajara Bibi *49161-122-192

Sidra Bibi 56961-122-193

Noorsila Jan *47861-122-194

Ayesha Aziz 58661-122-195

Khuzaima Nazir 54061-122-196

Maryam Bibi 55461-122-197

Zoya Bibi *45761-122-198

Salma Bibi 57261-122-199

Sonia Anwar 64061-122-200

Sumbal Ishaq 51761-122-201

Khadija Anwar 57461-122-202

Sarosh Javad 55861-122-203

Naila Bibi 55161-122-204

Tayyaba Iqbal 60461-122-205

Sadia Naheed 55961-122-206

Maria Sultan 58561-122-207

Memoona Urooj 59061-122-208

Laraib Urooj 53761-122-209

Fatima Bibi 55961-122-211

Rabia Bibi 54261-122-212

Rubi Shaheen 61961-122-213

Shaista Gul 50861-122-214

Sunila 53561-122-215

Rabbia 55761-122-216

Sidran Khatoon 54961-122-217

Summia Bibi 49361-122-218

HAPPY HOME NECEARY & 

MIDDLE SCHOOL BEHAR 

COLONY

School Name :

Asia Jabeen 47261-122-222

HAPPY HOME NURSERY & 

MIDDLE SCHOOL BEHAR 

COLONY ATTOCK

School Name :

Asia Jabeen 47261-122-222

Qainat Sadqi FAIL61-122-223

Khasaf Usman *41761-122-224

HASNAT MONTESSORI ELE 

PUBLIC SCHOOL JAMIIL TOWN

School Name :

Muqadis Zahra 42561-122-225

Aneeta Bano 45961-122-226

HIRA MODEL GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL DAR UL ISLAM 

COLONY ATTOCK

School Name :

Aaliya Bibi 63061-122-227

Afshan Idrees 46561-122-228

Adeeba Haider 65261-122-229

Dilawaiz Gul 62161-122-230

Page 37 of 203



Grade 8 Result 2012                                               Punjab Examination Commission 

Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total

ATTOCK
Maryam Rauf *45861-122-231

Maryam Bibi *43961-122-232

Neelam 53261-122-233

Rakhshanda Nazli 54461-122-234

Saira Khan 59161-122-235

Sarwat Saeed 54261-122-236

Saba Abid 61561-122-237

Zainab Ramzan 60261-122-238

Zainab Insharah 57461-122-239

INDUS VALLEY PUBLIC 

SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR 

GIRLS ATOOCK

School Name :

Rameen 62561-122-240

Nosheen Afzal 55561-122-241

Minahil Butt 50761-122-242

Laraib Abu Zar 64161-122-243

Mahnoor Afzal Sheikh 65061-122-244

Bakhtwar Khan 48661-122-245

Rahat Ul Ain Ahmed 51261-122-246

Umema Afzal 55361-122-247

Zoya Zafar 63261-122-248

Maha Waheed 65161-122-249

Arooj Fatima 70761-122-250

Aina Noor 61161-122-251

Sumaila Safeer 53661-122-252

Mufirah Bibi 60361-122-253

INDUS WALLEY PUBLIC 

SECONDARY SCHOOL (GIRLS) 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Mahnoor Javed 59561-122-268

Almas Malik 62061-122-269

Nimra Ayub 64961-122-270

Akasha Aman 58561-122-271

Tayyaba 56961-122-272

Zobia Bashir 54561-122-273

Ayesha Zubair 52061-122-274

Ayesha Siddiqa 60661-122-275

Maryam Bukhari 56261-122-276

Hafsa Qureshi 55661-122-277

Fizza Kiran 63161-122-278

Arisha Imtiaz 63561-122-279

Nayyab Shoukat 61961-122-280

Imrana Essa 63261-122-281

Alina Raza 68161-122-282

Siddiquea Bibi 61261-122-283

Shehla Bibi 60861-122-284

Maria 51061-122-286

IQRA HUFFAZ ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL FAROOQ E AZAM 

COLONY ATTOCK

School Name :

Javeria Bibi 56061-122-287

Fizza Sajid 55561-122-288

MASHWANI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

MOH MEHMOOD ABAD ATTOCK

School Name :

Mahnoor Rashid Shah 50261-122-289

PAKISTAN PUBLIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOL PEOPLE 

COLONY ATTOCK CITY

School Name :

Nimra Riaz 55661-122-290

SIR SYED HIGHER SECONDARY 

SCHOOL NEW TOWN ATTOCK

School Name :

Arooj Sanam Fatima *39861-122-292

THE ATTOCK CITY SCHOOL 

MOHALLAH MEHRPURA EAST 

ATTOCK CIT

School Name :

Abroo Siddidque 57261-122-293

Sehrish Shaheen 57961-122-294

Mehwish Riaz 47061-122-295

Nimra Waheed 58861-122-296

Nosheen Bibi 52661-122-297

Syeda Aamain Jamshed 58061-122-298

Tehreen Qazi 58061-122-299

Syeda Omama Jamshed 58461-122-300

Aimen Anees 57661-122-301

THE EDUCATORS ATTOCK 

CAMPUS

School Name :

Javaria Arsalan Qureshi 58261-122-302

Sania Zeb 51261-122-303

Govt.Girls High School SalarCenter Name :

School Name :
Musarrat Pari 44661-123-102

Shamena Bibi *36661-123-103

Nafees Begum 43761-123-104

Nadia 44461-123-105

Samia Bibi 45061-123-106

Fazeelat Bibi 43661-123-107

GGES BROTHASchool Name :

Nasreen Hahim 49561-123-108

Rimsha Abadat 46361-123-110

Sobia Behram 54761-123-111

Iqra Shaheen 56661-123-112

Tanzeela Rustam 55261-123-113

Fehmida Zubair 53961-123-114

Ambreena Akram 55561-123-115

Mubeen Fazal Khan 59461-123-116

Falak Naz 57061-123-117

Maryam Sher Khan 56361-123-118

Kainat Pervez 55261-123-119

Nageena Bibi 53861-123-120

Iqra Naz 43461-123-121

GGES MONGI WALISchool Name :
Bibi Fatima 45761-123-122

Fadia Bibi 47761-123-123

Iqra Jabeen 50461-123-124

Shumaila Bibi 49761-123-125

Robina Bibi 47461-123-126

Ambreen Bibi 47561-123-127

Sania Bibi 50561-123-128

Rehna Bibi 51561-123-129

Sumiya Bibi 50761-123-130

Bushra Bibi 49461-123-131

Fozia Bibi 48561-123-132

Shakra Bibi Tabassam 45761-123-133

GGHS DAKHNAIR (ATTOCK)School Name :
Samina Bibi FAIL61-123-134

Tehreen Bibi 45261-123-135

Amna Bibi 50561-123-136

Imrana Malik 47661-123-137

Sana Batool 49961-123-138

Nazia Munawar 41861-123-139

Uzma Bibi 46561-123-140

Fahlaq Naz 50761-123-141

Benish Bibi 49861-123-142

Shagufta Bibi *39661-123-144

Sajida Bibi *40861-123-145

Kainat Bibi 50261-123-147

Bushra Bibi 47961-123-148

Asma Bibi *41061-123-149

GGHS SALARSchool Name :
Ayesha Bibi 54561-123-150

Samavia Waheed 48661-123-151
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Lubna Bibi 50461-123-152

Ulfat Bibi 53961-123-153

Zeenat Bibi 52061-123-154

Bushra Bibi 44961-123-155

Humera Bibi 46761-123-156

Mehwish Mehmood 48261-123-157

Bakhat Noor 54561-123-158

Bushra Taj 49661-123-159

Sainza Shaheen 49761-123-160

Sumra Bibi 49661-123-161

Samina Bibi 51061-123-162

Tehmeena Bibi 51461-123-163

Faqqas Saleem 52361-123-164

Naheed Akhtar 47461-123-165

Samia Zaib 53761-123-166

Rafia 46461-123-167

Nadia Bibi 44461-123-168

Hajira Bibi 47861-123-169

MALIK ANWAR UL HAQ MIDDLE 

PUBLIC SCHOOL SURG SALAR

School Name :

Ambreen Bibi 51961-123-170

Numra Bibi 50061-123-171

Rabia Gul 47861-123-172

Shamila Tabasam 42861-123-173

Rizwana Bibi 38461-123-174

Sidra Kanwal FAIL61-123-175

Saba Gul 38561-123-176

Nagina Bibi *34361-123-177

MOHAMDIA PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL SURAG SALAR

School Name :

Mehreen Bibi *36761-123-178

Sobia Bibi *39061-123-179

Sidra Farooq FAIL61-123-180

Sonia Ijaz FAIL61-123-181

Aneeta Rab Nawaz *35961-123-182

Fakhar Bibi 39561-123-183

Aqsa Bibi *32861-123-184

Iqra Bibi 40761-123-185

MUSLIM BRIGHT STAR 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

DAKHNAIR

School Name :

Muhammad Sarfraz 41561-123-186

Muhammad Fayyaz *37161-123-187

Jamshed Khan 41361-123-188

Sattar Hayat FAIL61-123-189

Aftab Mehmood 41961-123-190

Toseeq Haider FAIL61-123-191

Aamir Shah *33761-123-192

Faiz Hayat 44361-123-193

Rashida Bibi FAIL61-123-194

Saidnroz Shah 38561-123-195

THE FATIMI PUBLIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SALAR 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Arifa Bibi 41961-123-196

Fahreen Bibi 50861-123-197

Iqra Tufail 40661-123-198

Faria Bibi 45061-123-199

Arshee Bibi *35161-123-200

Maria Bibi 52561-123-201

Misbah Bibi 45361-123-202

Govt.Girls High School 

Sheenbagh

Center Name :

School Name :
Sidra Bibi *37961-124-101

Khansa Bibi 45661-124-102

Amina Bibi *38461-124-103

Nadia Bibi FAIL61-124-104

Arifa Bibi 47161-124-105

Rabia 45961-124-106

Zameena Bibi 48561-124-107

Nadia Perveez 49261-124-108

Tabinda Bibi *41061-124-109

Saba Bibi 44161-124-110

Fiza Batool FAIL61-124-111

Ulfat Shehzad FAIL61-124-112

Bakhtawar Rubab *47161-124-113

Shahnaz Bibi 52261-124-114

Kinza Farooq 49061-124-115

AL NOOR MODREN SEC 

SCHOOL MOH NOOR ATTOCK 

CANTT

School Name :

Iqra Bibi 49961-124-120

Maria Batool *46361-124-296

Aneela Nosheen 55061-124-297

Fizza Tariq *48461-124-299

Aalia Tabbasum FAIL61-124-300

AL SHARJEEL PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL SARWAL

School Name :

Hira Iftikhar *45261-124-121

Maria Bibi *43561-124-122

Naima Batool 47461-124-123

Riffat Sultana *46061-124-124

Tayyaba Zahoor FAIL61-124-125

ALLAMA IQBAL PUBLIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

SHEENBAGH ATTOCK

School Name :

Nadia Bibi FAIL61-124-126

Muneeba Bibi 56061-124-127

GGES DHERI KOTSchool Name :
Ulfat Bibi 55261-124-128

Sobia 51661-124-129

Goman Bibi 50161-124-130

Afshan Bibi 52561-124-131

Noshi Bibi *42861-124-132

GGHS SHAKAR DARASchool Name :
Amreen Saleem 53461-124-133

Saira Arshad 51461-124-134

Sidra Bibi 51161-124-135

Anila Bibi 50061-124-136

Hajra Bibi 48861-124-137

Aeman Bibi 49061-124-138

Atiqa Naeem 51261-124-139

Mehwish Bibi 52661-124-140

Sonia Bibi *43561-124-141

Beenish *40461-124-142

Aneela Suleman 50961-124-143

Aqsa Bibi 54361-124-144

Zarmeen Bibi 47561-124-145

Mariyam Bibi 52961-124-146

Humera 51061-124-147

Ayesha Bibi 48761-124-148

Shabana Bibi 49061-124-149

Faiza Saleem *37261-124-150

Irum Bibi *39961-124-151

Umm E Habiba 50061-124-152

Ibna 51861-124-153

Khadija Bibi 51561-124-154

Kainat 52761-124-155

Tania Jamil 52061-124-156

Samreen *40061-124-157
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Bibi Kalsoom 50461-124-158

Kainat *46561-124-159

Sobia Ishfaque *41661-124-160

Madiha Bibi *47461-124-161

Laiba Bibi 50661-124-162

Sumaira Afzal 51461-124-163

Naheed Akhtar 48161-124-164

Umm E Samat *41761-124-165

Sana Khan 53461-124-166

Mariyam Bibi 50561-124-167

Sadia Riaz 48361-124-168

Marwa Shaheen 54961-124-169

Javaria Bibi 47861-124-170

Afshan Bibi 47561-124-171

Momna Kanwal *41461-124-172

Sana Fyaz 47261-124-173

Rimla Aziz 46961-124-174

Faizan Gul 46061-124-175

Faiza Nigar 52061-124-176

Sobia Bibi 51561-124-177

Tahira Mushtaque 52161-124-178

Sakina Afzal 52661-124-179

Marriym Bibi 45561-124-180

Sairi Bibi 48761-124-181

Iram Ameer *45361-124-182

Gulnaz Bibi 48261-124-183

Sonia Bibi 48661-124-184

Samina Bibi *44361-124-185

Tahira Bibi 43461-124-186

Maria Bibi 49861-124-187

Haleema 52861-124-188

Amina Bibi 46861-124-189

Nimra Afzal 41861-124-190

Faiza Bibi 46761-124-191

Requia Bibi 52061-124-192

Sidra Shaheen 46661-124-193

Safia Noreen 51361-124-194

Kainat Tabassum 45661-124-195

Nazia Bibi *38961-124-196

Kainat Bibi 46761-124-197

Rizwana Shaheen 50361-124-198

Shamah Khan 57561-124-199

Bibi Hafiza 59061-124-200

Bibi Zainab 59061-124-201

Amina 55861-124-202

Aqsa 58261-124-203

Anam Sulman 57361-124-204

Aisha Siddiqua 56961-124-205

Kalsoom Bibi 51561-124-206

Momna Kanwal 53861-124-207

Khadija Bibi 55361-124-208

Bibi Kalsoom 53461-124-209

Saira Javaid 54661-124-211

Bibi Kosar Azeem 59261-124-212

Uzma Saeed 62561-124-213

Khudija Bibi 50061-124-214

Ume Kalsoom 53961-124-215

Sobia 51761-124-216

Anila Nazir 45561-124-217

Maria Bibi 52861-124-218

Farva Sulman 55561-124-219

Malka Rahila Asgar 53261-124-220

Shazia Ambreen 52761-124-221

Sundas Hira 60361-124-222

Sehrish Shahen 55361-124-223

Ghazala Saleem 46161-124-224

Ruqia Kalsoom 57061-124-225

GGHS SHEEN BAGHSchool Name :
Shehla Bibi 45961-124-226

Shabana Bibi 53661-124-227

Sania Maryam 55161-124-228

Sania Zahra 52761-124-229

Sitara Gul 54361-124-230

Iqra 50561-124-231

Anita Bibi *48561-124-232

Nageen Abdul Hakim *51361-124-233

Nosheen Bibi *48961-124-234

Lubna Bibi *41861-124-235

Isra Naseer 50261-124-236

Bushra Bibi *46461-124-237

Sumera Bibi *49261-124-239

Samina Bibi *47661-124-240

Rukhsana Bibi *44061-124-241

Samreen Sher Khan *46961-124-242

Ramsha Bibi *43561-124-243

Rizwana Bibi *47161-124-244

Alia Bibi 51361-124-245

Summera Bibi 48061-124-246

Naila Tuffail *46961-124-247

Samaria Munawar *46661-124-248

Mansha Areeg *47461-124-249

Asia Bibi *45761-124-250

Nishat Bibi *48361-124-251

Izza Mustafa *51761-124-252

Jaweria Bibi *49961-124-253

Aqsa Waheed 52961-124-254

Bushra 56061-124-255

Nasra Jabeen 51861-124-256

Saira Imtiaz 50861-124-258

Rabia Bibi 53761-124-259

Aisha Bibi 51261-124-260

Shazia Bibi *45061-124-261

Yusra Khalid 56761-124-262

Amna Bibi 52761-124-263

Kinat Bibi 52461-124-264

Salma Bibi 55761-124-265

Sadia Balqees 55761-124-266

Nummaila Hayat 50561-124-267

Yusra Shafiq 55261-124-268

Salma Bibi 59961-124-269

Sehrish Bibi 60561-124-270

Kainat Bibi 59761-124-271

Faiza Bibi 57561-124-272

Misbah 61361-124-273

Sehrish Arshad 58861-124-274

Sabra Bibi 60961-124-275

Humera Bibi 57661-124-276

Irum Shaheen 56661-124-277

Rehmat Jan 55361-124-278

Amna Saleem 55361-124-279

Saira Bibi 55361-124-280

Mishal Bibi 59061-124-281

Alia Bibi 49761-124-282

Nimra Bibi 55861-124-283

Samreen Bibi 58861-124-284

Hadia Adil 58661-124-285

Qamar Javed 58061-124-286

Zunaira 57961-124-287

Kanwal Masood 56861-124-288

Sabiha Bibi 55361-124-289

Sumbal Masood 53461-124-290
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Zulakha 56961-124-291

Alina 54961-124-292

Asia Bibi 58061-124-293

Ambrin Akhtar 56461-124-294

Shazia Ijaz 60861-124-295

GOLDEN DAYS MODEL 

SCHOOL ATTOCK

School Name :

Maria Batool *46361-124-296

Aneela Nosheen 55061-124-297

Fizza Tariq *48461-124-299

Aalia Tabbasum FAIL61-124-300

IQRA ROZA TUL ATFAL 

SACHOOL

School Name :

Nadia Safdar FAIL61-124-301

Suriya Tufail FAIL61-124-302

Hajra Sadiqa FAIL61-124-303

Aneela Bibi FAIL61-124-304

Sobia Anwar FAIL61-124-305

MASHAL ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL SHEENBAG

School Name :

Maryiam Gohar 47261-124-306

Fatima Noor 49361-124-307

Tabiban Bibi *36661-124-308

Iqra Mumtaz 47261-124-309

Alishba Waheed 48061-124-310

Kiran Javeed 51161-124-311

MODRN PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

SHEEN BAGH KHURD ATTOCK

School Name :

Maryam Ishfaq 57461-124-312

Tahira Bibi 53561-124-313

Urva Bint E Fida 55461-124-314

Hina Bibi 52161-124-315

Tanzila Bibi 48561-124-316

Aaiza Maryam 47961-124-317

Hajra Bibi *41461-124-318

Madiha Shaheen 48061-124-319

Rubina Shaheen 46661-124-320

Nimra Bibi 44061-124-321

Babar Naz 43761-124-322

Ambreen Bibi 36361-124-323

MOON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

SHAKARDARA ATTOCK

School Name :

Humaira Naseem 49761-124-324

Saba Shehzadi 53061-124-325

Sehra Safdar 45661-124-326

Jawairya Bibi 44461-124-327

MUSLIM CAMBRIDGE PUBLIC 

ELE SCHOOL SHEEN GABH 

KHURD

School Name :

Ambreen Akhter 56761-124-328

Faiza Imtiaz 55461-124-329

Uzam Bibi 51061-124-330

Hina Shehzadi 53361-124-331

Sana Afreen 62361-124-332

Aqsa Saeed 60161-124-333

Attia Batool 59161-124-334

Ghazala Bibi 46161-124-335

MUSLIM PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

DHOK GAMA

School Name :

Tania Bibi 52761-124-336

Gulshan Bibi 42961-124-337

Almas Khan 48261-124-338

PAKISTAN PUBLIC DHOKE 

GAMA ATTOCK

School Name :

Naseem Bagum 47561-124-339

Tahmina Bibi 48961-124-340

Nazia Batool 48361-124-341

Jameela Bibi 50161-124-342

PAKISTAN PUBLIC 

SECONDARY SCHOOL NEW 

TOWN ATTOCK

School Name :

Nimra Rasool 45861-124-343

Iqra Rab Nawaz 45261-124-344

Sonia Iqbal 43861-124-345

Summaya  Jabeen 44461-124-346

Noreen Nisa 38461-124-347

Govt.Girls High School AkhoriCenter Name :

School Name :
Ghazala Bibi FAIL61-125-101

GGHS AKHORISchool Name :
Sobia Shaheen 42661-125-102

Farwa Saleem 41661-125-103

Maryam Bibi 44861-125-104

Nadia Bibi *35161-125-105

Romana Shaheen 45761-125-106

Manzah Ayub 45161-125-107

Sonia Tabassum 44561-125-108

Shazia Batool *39061-125-109

Salma Bibi 43761-125-110

Mehwish Nisa *42061-125-111

Ghulam Najaf Shahnaz *36361-125-112

Somia Bibi 44561-125-113

Shahnaz 46261-125-114

Sana Mumtaz *42561-125-115

Maria Naz *39661-125-116

Tatheer Zahra *41761-125-117

Iqra Aslam 44561-125-118

Rida Zainab FAIL61-125-119

Maryyam Khatoon 51061-125-120

Sumera Bibi 60761-125-121

Ghazala Akhtar 45961-125-122

Noor Khanam 46761-125-123

Bushra Bibi 42661-125-124

Yasmeen Bibi 48461-125-125

Saima FAIL61-125-126

Haseena Bibi 46861-125-127

Nargis Bibi 46961-125-128

Aarish Jahan 50561-125-129

Amreena Shaheen 37461-125-130

Nazia Bibi 43361-125-131

Saiqa Batool 38261-125-132

Shehla Hashim 47161-125-133

Sehrish Bibi 48761-125-134

Nargis Bibi 39661-125-135

Nida Mubeen FAIL61-125-136

Javeria Tehseen 46561-125-137

Kalsoom Bibi 40261-125-138

Tehmina Bibi 53861-125-139

Shumaila Bibi 43161-125-140

Pukraj Akhter 44561-125-141

Sadaf Naz 44361-125-142

Sidra Bibi FAIL61-125-143

Shagufta Bibi FAIL61-125-144

Govt.Girls High School MirzaCenter Name :

School Name :
Zakia Ameer FAIL61-126-103

Sidra Bibi FAIL61-126-104

Tamanna *31061-126-105

Muneeba Younis FAIL61-126-106

Saba Bibi FAIL61-126-107

Naila Basit 45961-126-108
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Sehrish Rafaqat 45461-126-109

Fatima FAIL61-126-111

Sadiqa FAIL61-126-112

Sadiqa FAIL61-126-113

Wajeeha Khan FAIL61-126-114

Alina Khalid *36761-126-115

AL IMRAN ISLAMIC MODEL ELE 

SCHOOL MIRZA

School Name :

Nazish Rubab 60861-126-116

Sumaira Bibi FAIL61-126-117

Shama Naheed 40061-126-118

Areeja Sajjad 53061-126-119

Sadiqa Ur Rehman Bibi FAIL61-126-120

Ayesha Sadiqa 44061-126-121

Nimra Parveen FAIL61-126-122

Tehmeena FAIL61-126-123

ASHRAF ISLAMIA MODEL 

PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MIRZA

School Name :

Aleena Haider 64161-126-124

Tayyaba Pervaiz 52161-126-125

Sumaira Javaid 49561-126-126

Aqsa Noor 57061-126-127

Sidra Manzoor 41961-126-128

Kinza Javaid 45661-126-129

Sara Khan 62361-126-130

Nosheen Akhtar 46661-126-131

Shehza Abbas 44861-126-132

Iqra 54461-126-133

Shumaila 49761-126-134

Sania Sehar 62061-126-135

Iqra Saqib 62861-126-136

Bushra Shehzadi 47661-126-137

Aneesa Jabbar 47561-126-138

Amina Saleem 46761-126-139

Zerafshan 47461-126-140

Iqra Hussain 49261-126-141

Natasha Bibi 49361-126-142

Rimsha Bibi 55361-126-143

Zeenat Bibi 51361-126-144

Armeen Bibi 52761-126-145

Memoona Ijaz 56061-126-146

Ammara Nisar *39161-126-147

Nimra Bibi 57161-126-148

Bibi Zobaria Kanwal 51361-126-149

ATTOCK HILLS GIRLS HIGHER 

SEC SCHOOL MIRZA ATTOCK

School Name :

Amna Bibi FAIL61-126-150

Asma Sajid *35661-126-151

ATTOCK SCHOOL OF 

EXCELLENCE

School Name :

Uzma Gohar FAIL61-126-152

Sana Rehman *38961-126-153

Tayaba Kanwal FAIL61-126-154

FEDERATION PUBLIC HIGH 

SCHOOL MUHAMMAD NAGAR 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Misbah Sjid *38861-126-155

Rabia Altaf FAIL61-126-156

Hajra Sanam Aziz FAIL61-126-157

GGES JASSIANSchool Name :
Mariyam Bibi 53061-126-158

Iqra Bibi 45561-126-159

Kinza Bibi 43461-126-160

Huma Riaz 44461-126-161

Nabila Bibi 47961-126-162

Iqra Bibi 50661-126-163

Salma Sadiq 57661-126-164

Um E Hani 49561-126-165

Shaista Bibi 47661-126-166

Kiran Bibi 58161-126-167

Saba Bibi 48361-126-168

Mariyam Amanat 46261-126-169

Awaiza Perviaz 48761-126-170

Nabila Bibi *41561-126-171

Hajra Qasim 52661-126-172

Farwa Nadeem 44261-126-173

Irum Shamraiz 48961-126-174

Mehwish Khalid 51761-126-175

Rizwana Bibi 52861-126-176

Mariyam Bibi 44561-126-177

Kainat Bibi 44461-126-178

Talat Saddiqa 47961-126-179

GGES MIRZA NO.2School Name :
Aneeza Khalid 50561-126-180

Naila Bibi *37961-126-181

Rabia Bibi 43961-126-182

Hajra Bibi *35761-126-183

Aashi Kalsoom 45161-126-184

Aneeta Iqbal 48361-126-185

Sania Bashir *39561-126-186

Fatima Bibi *40761-126-187

Sadia Naz 45261-126-188

Arooj Bibi 49661-126-189

Shanza Hashim 50361-126-190

Ateeqa Tafail 44161-126-191

Nighat Bibi 49461-126-192

Saima Mehmood *39461-126-193

Bani Begum FAIL61-126-194

Hajra Bibi 50561-126-195

Mariam Bibi 46061-126-196

Ambreen 42161-126-197

Mibah Iram 49461-126-198

Iqra Bibi FAIL61-126-199

Rabia Bibi *44761-126-200

Uzma Kainat 46061-126-201

Fozia Bibi 45761-126-202

Sabra Bibi *37261-126-203

Kinza Iram 49261-126-204

Kanwal Shahzadi 45061-126-205

Ruqia Bibi 44561-126-206

Mariam Akhtar 40861-126-207

GGES SANJWAL CANTTSchool Name :
Rashida Bibi 50561-126-208

Amana Nureen *37161-126-220

Naveeda Begum *40561-126-222

Rabia Bibi 47161-126-223

Hina Mumtaz *44661-126-224

Uzma Zahid 50161-126-225

Nusrat Bibi 45861-126-226

Shumaila Parveen 47061-126-227

Aqsa Rani 58261-126-228

Aqsa Iqbal 44261-126-229

Laraib Bibi *44961-126-230

Farkhanda Nayyer *39161-126-231

Iqra Kanwal 46461-126-232

GGHSS MIRZASchool Name :
Hira Sohail 61361-126-233

Fahmeeda *50161-126-234

Shalia Bibi FAIL61-126-235

Naila Bibi *42361-126-236
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ATTOCK
Maria Bibi *40361-126-237

Aamna Bibi *44861-126-238

Kiran Bibi FAIL61-126-239

Afshan Aumbreen *42961-126-240

Saba Tijarat FAIL61-126-241

Sobia Naseem FAIL61-126-242

Mehak Fatima *31861-126-243

Hina Harooj 61261-126-244

Zanib Afsar 54661-126-245

Shala Bibi *41261-126-246

Sidra Jabeen 52261-126-247

Hadia Bibi *37661-126-248

Kinza Bibi *40661-126-249

Faiza Bibi 59561-126-250

Saba Bibi *44361-126-251

Farwah 39561-126-252

Sumaya Mustaq *47361-126-253

Iqra Bibi *47561-126-254

Maria Akram 42661-126-255

Sidra Tul Muntaha 49961-126-256

Soqaina Khalid 49661-126-257

Palwasha Jabar 51761-126-258

Rabia Perveen 48061-126-259

Laraib Bibi 53361-126-260

Faiza 54261-126-261

Sadia Bibi 52561-126-262

Rukhsana Bibi *42261-126-263

Kainat Bibi 54761-126-264

Remisha Naz 48761-126-265

Qudias Batool 58961-126-266

Kainat Rafaqat 57361-126-267

Ruqqia Bibi 51561-126-268

Qura Tul Ain 53961-126-269

Bushra Bibi 53561-126-270

Iqra Bibi *46161-126-271

Maria Riaz 42061-126-272

Rabia Bibi *42461-126-273

Tooba Mehreen 50461-126-274

Iqra Bibi 50161-126-275

Shamim Akhtar 51361-126-276

Uzma Nauman FAIL61-126-277

Sonia Bibi 52061-126-278

Shumaila Javid 46661-126-279

Rameesh Ambreen 53761-126-280

Samina Bibi *43061-126-281

Aamna Afsar *43361-126-282

Anteea Riaz *40761-126-283

Aqsa Waheed 51461-126-284

Afsheen Bibi 48161-126-285

Rimsha Mehboob *40561-126-286

Laraib Saleem 46861-126-287

Moneeba Bibi *43361-126-288

Ayesha Saddiqa *49561-126-289

Javairia 54061-126-290

Madiha Rani 51761-126-291

Madiha Jabbar 57661-126-292

Tayyiba Kasloom *44261-126-293

Misbah Javid 45361-126-294

Mehnaz Bibi 51761-126-295

Shahim Gul 48861-126-296

Maria Irashd *44061-126-297

Tania Javid *37561-126-298

IQRA SCHOOLS MOVEMENT 

SECONDARY SANJWAL  

ATTOCK

School Name :

Javaria Rasheed 52961-126-300

Iqra Bibi 50761-126-301

JOHAR ELE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SANJWAL ROAD MIRZA

School Name :

Nargis *43461-126-302

Fatima Bibi 51661-126-303

Alishba 45961-126-304

Sahar 43861-126-305

Zarafshan 46861-126-306

Wajeeha *41761-126-307

Farzana Perviz *37561-126-308

Hina Yaseen 48661-126-309

Munira *40761-126-310

Khumaro *31261-126-311

Farishta FAIL61-126-312

Ayesha FAIL61-126-313

Waheeda *39361-126-314

Marzia *39561-126-315

Sara *32261-126-316

KENT HALL GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL SANJWAL CANTT 

ATTOCK

School Name :

Aiman Bibi *36361-126-317

Maria Arif FAIL61-126-318

Saba Gul FAIL61-126-319

Farah Naz FAIL61-126-320

Ommaira *34061-126-321

Zuhra Parveen FAIL61-126-322

Hira Kazmi FAIL61-126-323

Rimsha Yaqoob *37761-126-326

Sana Jamshid *38961-126-327

KHALID PUBLIC SCHOOL 

ATTOCK CANTT

School Name :

Summia Shahab FAIL61-126-328

Saira Parveen FAIL61-126-329

Madiha Latif FAIL61-126-330

KID CARE MODEL 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MIRZA

School Name :

Sundas 63361-126-331

Lareb Sherdil 50461-126-332

Sidra Bibi 39661-126-333

Kinza Bibi 50861-126-334

Aqsa Tariq 42561-126-335

Misbah Ur Rehman 51961-126-336

PARADISE PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL MIRZA

School Name :

Fiza Bibi 48961-126-337

Sobia Naz 45961-126-338

Iqra Bibi 48161-126-339

QAAMAR GRAMMAR PUBLIC 

SCHOOL SANJWAL

School Name :

Ishrat Fatima FAIL61-126-340

Amina Jabeen FAIL61-126-341

SUMBAL MODEL GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL SANJWAL CANTT

School Name :

Sayyeda Tahira Bukhari 43661-126-342

Jaweria Begum 41761-126-343

Fouzia Noreen 42261-126-344

Govt.Boys High School Mullan 

Mansoor

Center Name :

School Name :
Waqas Ahmed FAIL61-127-101

Haris Khan FAIL61-127-102

Sardar Ali FAIL61-127-103

Muhammad Arsalan *34861-127-105

Junaid Khan FAIL61-127-107
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ATTOCK
Ahsan Javed *36661-127-108

Muhammad Zafar FAIL61-127-109

Jamshaid Ahmed *37361-127-110

Kamil Khan FAIL61-127-111

Muhammad Owais FAIL61-127-112

Kamran Khan FAIL61-127-113

Munir Ahmed *38061-127-114

Liaqat Ali *32761-127-115

Muhammad Ayaz *30361-127-117

Adnan Mehmood FAIL61-127-118

Imran Khan FAIL61-127-119

FATIMA JINNAH ELEMENTARY 

PUBLIC SCHOOL MULLAN 

MANSOOR

School Name :

Rimsha 49161-127-120

Robina 49561-127-121

Iqra Qudrat 52161-127-122

Aqsa Bibi 53661-127-123

Iram Saba 48761-127-124

Sadaf Sultan 47761-127-125

Anita Bibi 50761-127-126

Ansa 59061-127-127

Nadia 47361-127-128

Sheza Saleem 46961-127-129

Sheza Bibi 51961-127-130

Maria Bibi 46361-127-131

Kinza 47561-127-132

Sonia Irshad 49461-127-133

Farah Naz 49561-127-134

Saqib Qudrat FAIL61-127-135

FATIMA JINNAH PUBLIC 

SCHOOL ATTOCK KHURD

School Name :

Majid Khan *36361-127-136

Baseer Ullah FAIL61-127-137

Shafeer Ahmed *39061-127-138

Wasi Ullah *36661-127-139

Shafia Naz 44061-127-140

Iram Sardar 39561-127-141

GHS MULLAN MANSOORSchool Name :
Waqas Ahmed FAIL61-127-143

Adnan Afzal *33661-127-144

Sajjad Ahmad FAIL61-127-145

Kashif Mehmood 38561-127-146

Muhammad Tauqeer Khan *37661-127-147

Adeel Ahmad 43261-127-148

Yasir Mehmood 45061-127-149

Muhammad Hassan 42261-127-150

Muhammad Shoaib 45061-127-151

Ravaid Ashraf 54061-127-152

Muhammad Junaid *40461-127-153

Jahangeer Ahmed *36261-127-154

Muhammad Islam FAIL61-127-155

Bilal Ahmad FAIL61-127-156

Muhammad Zeeshan FAIL61-127-157

Junaid Iqbal *32761-127-158

Toseef Ahmed FAIL61-127-159

Aqib Ali *37061-127-160

Mohsan Nawaz 43161-127-161

Aqib Ashfaq *35761-127-162

Faizan Haidar 42561-127-163

Muhammad Zeeshan 50361-127-164

Shahzad Ahmad 50761-127-165

Nasir Asif 49261-127-166

Malik Zohaib Khan *41461-127-167

Zarvaiz Khan *34161-127-168

Muhammad Usman *39961-127-169

Lal Muhammad *33461-127-170

Muhammad Aftab Alam FAIL61-127-171

Farhad Ali *35961-127-172

Muhammad Fakhar Alam *39561-127-173

Asif Mehmood 47561-127-174

Muhammad Waseem *37061-127-175

Faraz Khalid *37361-127-176

Muhammad Bilal 41461-127-177

Afzaal Ahmad FAIL61-127-178

Abdullah Baig FAIL61-127-179

Ehtisham Ul Haq *37261-127-180

IQBAL PUBLIC ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL MALAHI TOLA

School Name :

Aqib Mehmood *38061-127-181

Sabir Hayat FAIL61-127-182

Amir Ali *32961-127-183

Sumaira Bibi 40361-127-184

IQRA PUBLIC SCHOOL SYSTEM 

MULLAN MANSOOR

School Name :

Sher Ali 45861-127-185

ISLMIC SCENICE 

FOUNDECTION MULLAN 

MANSOOR

School Name :

Qasir Rehman 45761-127-186

Sonia Nawaz 47961-127-187

Iqra Israr *38361-127-188

Humaria Suliheen FAIL61-127-189

Robi Ijaz FAIL61-127-190

Iqra Bibi 43161-127-192

Sukana Sarfraz *37161-127-193

Kainat Sarfraz 41461-127-194

Saina Bibi FAIL61-127-195

Kainat Bibi 44561-127-196

Saina Riaz 44561-127-197

Amana Bibi *38261-127-198

Haseena Bibi FAIL61-127-199

Asifa Naz FAIL61-127-200

Samira Bibi 39161-127-201

Benish Bibi 40761-127-202

Kainat Bibi FAIL61-127-203

Shakffla Bibi FAIL61-127-204

Aksa Maqsood *38461-127-205

Sana Wahid Ullah *38361-127-206

Sidra Jamail FAIL61-127-207

Afsha Bibi FAIL61-127-208

JINAH MODEL ELE SCHOOL 

BASIA

School Name :

Ayesha Bibi 43161-127-209

Sabeel Bibi 44761-127-210

Iqra Shakeel FAIL61-127-211

LINCOLNS CADET 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

MULLAN MANSOOR

School Name :

Sumara Naz 40161-127-213

Javeria *32761-127-214

Shala Naz FAIL61-127-215

Iqra Manzoor *32361-127-216

Sidra Kanwal 34761-127-217

Hira Rooj 42061-127-218

Shanza Bibi 46061-127-219

Asma Bibi 43761-127-220

Rabia Riaz FAIL61-127-221

Somia Bibi FAIL61-127-222

Salma Sheen FAIL61-127-223
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ATTOCK
Sonia Bibi FAIL61-127-224

Arsalan Aslam *36461-127-225

Mudasar Baig 45861-127-226

Aaqib Abid FAIL61-127-227

THE INDUS CADET 

ELEMANTARY SCHOOL, 

MULLAN MANSOOR

School Name :

Erum Shoukat 44561-127-228

Sara Bukhtawar *35561-127-229

Sira Perveez FAIL61-127-230

Ghanwa Bibi *35661-127-231

Kainat Mehboob FAIL61-127-232

Naveeda Israr FAIL61-127-233

Shela Israr *42561-127-234

Govt Boys Elementary School 

Mansar

Center Name :

AL KOSAR EDUCATION 

COMPLEX HAZRO

School Name :

Iram Ejaz *33761-128-101

Rameen Naz *33661-128-102

Samreen Bibi 39461-128-103

Nargis Bibi 37861-128-104

Nayab Akhter *37561-128-105

Shams Naz FAIL61-128-106

Ahmed Faraz FAIL61-128-107

Ahsan Javed FAIL61-128-108

Muhammad Sohail *30561-128-109

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-128-110

Ajmair Khan *27661-128-111

Shahid Mehmood *28661-128-112

Toqeer Ahmed FAIL61-128-113

Moazzam Shah FAIL61-128-114

Syed Jamal Hussain Shah FAIL61-128-115

Arif Mehmood FAIL61-128-116

Danish Shehzad FAIL61-128-117

Mehtab Ahmed *29261-128-118

Atif Aslam *28761-128-119

Shah Zaib FAIL61-128-120

ALLAMA IQBAL ELE SCHOOL 

KHURA KHEEL

School Name :

Amina 43061-128-121

Iqra 43361-128-123

Zainub 47461-128-124

Layla Jabeen 47861-128-125

Sokena FAIL61-128-126

Salma *40061-128-127

Rabia *32961-128-128

Sadia 43661-128-129

Bisma Shaheen *36761-128-130

GES MANSARSchool Name :
Adnan Shahzad 50061-128-131

Muhammad Rizwan 42961-128-132

Tassadaq Ali Shah 44061-128-133

Aatif Mehmood *36261-128-134

Kamran *37561-128-135

Aatif Mehmood *36061-128-136

Tanveer 39461-128-137

Kamran Shah *38761-128-138

Aamir Mehmood *39561-128-139

Mehtab Ahmad 45661-128-140

Jamal Ahmad 42961-128-141

Muhammad Munwar Khan *43561-128-142

Imran Ullah 43761-128-143

Jehan Zaib 46361-128-144

Syed Inam Shah *34561-128-145

Muazam Ali *38161-128-146

Faiz Alam *38061-128-147

Asad Mehmood *35961-128-148

Muhammad Nadeem 47361-128-149

Yasir Mehmood 50661-128-150

GGES MANSARSchool Name :
Sidra Bibi FAIL61-128-151

Lubana Bibi 39961-128-152

Sidra Shaheen FAIL61-128-153

Ayesha Bibi FAIL61-128-154

Sadia Bibi FAIL61-128-155

Samia Bibi *35461-128-156

Sehrish Bibi *32461-128-157

Afshan Bibi FAIL61-128-158

Anam Gul FAIL61-128-159

Sidra Bibi *42061-128-160

Iqra Bokhari FAIL61-128-161

Asma Bibi *31561-128-162

Ozer Nawaz 43261-128-163

Sobia Bibi 44761-128-164

Roobi Kanwal 43261-128-165

Bibi Najma 39761-128-166

Nadia Khan 45061-128-167

Usma Hussain FAIL61-128-168

Sania Bibi *33961-128-169

Isma Iram *33861-128-170

Iqra Bibi 39961-128-171

Kalsoom Bibi 42661-128-172

Amna Mehtab 45761-128-173

Asma Bibi 38361-128-174

Usma Bibi *35361-128-175

Kalsoom Bibi FAIL61-128-176

Farha Jamil *37561-128-177

Suneela Bibi 43061-128-178

Naila Bibi *36561-128-179

Lubana Bibi 41261-128-180

Shehla Naz 39761-128-181

Nagina Bibi 39361-128-182

Nazma Shaheen 48061-128-183

Alia Naz FAIL61-128-184

Kanawal Bibi 45761-128-185

Gulshan Bibi 41061-128-186

Tahir Bibi *39361-128-187

Usma Shaheen 44161-128-188

Shakeela Bibi *34261-128-189

Meran FAIL61-128-190

Marya FAIL61-128-191

Hira FAIL61-128-192

Mishel Bashir FAIL61-128-193

Nusrat Shaheen FAIL61-128-194

Saira Bibi FAIL61-128-195

Mariya Idrees *39361-128-196

IQRA KHADIQA TUL ATFAL 

SCHOOL MANSAR

School Name :

Amraiz Shah FAIL61-128-197

Tamioor Hussain FAIL61-128-198

Sana Ullah Khan FAIL61-128-199

Anees Tabassum 42061-128-200

Muhammad Nadeem FAIL61-128-201

Sehrish Chaudhry *35161-128-202

Habiba 46461-128-204

Naila Asif *33861-128-205

Attia Noreen *33961-128-206

Madiha FAIL61-128-207

Samina Bibi FAIL61-128-208
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ATTOCK
ISLAMIC PUBLIC SCHOOL 

MANSAR

School Name :

Maryam Taj *32561-128-209

Sundas Shaheen FAIL61-128-210

Maria Sheraz *33861-128-211

Kainat FAIL61-128-212

Aqsa Bibi 34561-128-213

Ghulam Khadija FAIL61-128-214

Rasheeda Bibi FAIL61-128-215

Kinza Naz FAIL61-128-216

Hasnain Arshad FAIL61-128-218

Syed Saddam Shah FAIL61-128-219

Nasir Zaman FAIL61-128-220

Raheel Ahmed Baig FAIL61-128-221

JINNAH PUBLIC SCHOOL 

MANSAR

School Name :

Muhammad Ullah FAIL61-128-223

Fawad Ur Rehman FAIL61-128-224

Hamza Siddique FAIL61-128-225

Shahban Malik FAIL61-128-226

Muhammad Aqib FAIL61-128-227

Muhammad Jamal FAIL61-128-228

Mian Naseeb FAIL61-128-229

Ausfand Yar Khan FAIL61-128-230

Aehtisham FAIL61-128-231

Umar Zeb FAIL61-128-232

Nafeesa Begum FAIL61-128-233

Maria Kousar FAIL61-128-234

Hira Masood FAIL61-128-235

Sonia Bibi FAIL61-128-236

Rukhsar FAIL61-128-237

Naheed Akhtar FAIL61-128-238

Ayesha Masood 40461-128-239

Maryum Muzaffar 54261-128-240

Saba Ayub *40261-128-241

Sidra Naseem FAIL61-128-242

Mehwish FAIL61-128-243

Govt Boys High School FormuliCenter Name :

School Name :
Muhammad Faiz FAIL61-129-101

Muhammad Wajaht Pervaiz 48761-129-103

Abdul Aziz *41661-129-104

Aqib Khan *36361-129-105

Asad Ali *34261-129-106

Faizan FAIL61-129-107

Nasir FAIL61-129-108

Khadim Ur Rehman *35861-129-109

Shahzad Ali *38761-129-110

Baber Ali 46861-129-111

Abdul Basit 46261-129-112

Shakeel 39261-129-113

Aimma Urooj 57661-129-114

Muhammad Tahir 38461-129-115

Tabassum Zeb FAIL61-129-116

ALI PUBLIC ELEMENTRY 

SCHOOL FORMULI

School Name :

Kainat 55861-129-117

Tamana Bibi 53561-129-118

Rafeena 52061-129-119

Kainat 53761-129-120

Aasiah Bibi 57561-129-121

GES AWAN ABAD (LUNDI)School Name :
Muhammad Attique FAIL61-129-122

Shahbaz Khan FAIL61-129-123

Muhammad Asif *35261-129-125

Muhammad Nadeem *35761-129-126

Muhammad Usman 46361-129-127

Muhammad Zaman *40161-129-128

Umer Hayat 40261-129-129

Zain Ali 48861-129-130

Waqas Saleen 42261-129-131

Waqar Ahmed 46661-129-132

Aziz Ur Rehman FAIL61-129-133

Muhammad Hassan 47461-129-134

Aashiq Ullah 41561-129-135

Muhammad Touseef 45561-129-136

Umer Shahzad 44261-129-137

Asif Khan 36661-129-139

Hazrat Bilal *38561-129-140

Faheem U Zaman 41161-129-141

Malik Muhammad Adnan 41761-129-144

Malik Muhammad Adnan 48161-129-146

Muhammad Kaleem 49661-129-147

Zeshaan 51861-129-148

Abdul Ghani 55361-129-149

Idrees Muhammad 42761-129-150

Muhammad Zaman 44861-129-151

Muhammad Tauseef Akhter 52361-129-152

Umar Hayat 54761-129-153

Sajid Hussain Shah 50461-129-154

Muhammad Mujtaba 49361-129-155

Junaid Ghaffar 54661-129-157

GES MALLAHSchool Name :
Muhammad Hamza 45861-129-158

Muhammad Zubair 46261-129-159

Afnan Khan FAIL61-129-160

Faham *37061-129-161

Jasim 44561-129-162

Taimoor Khan FAIL61-129-163

Faisal Shahzad *35661-129-164

Umar Farooq *35461-129-165

Junaid Shah 50861-129-166

Muhammad Ali 44061-129-167

Hedayat Khan 37061-129-168

Marwan 41861-129-169

Muhammad Yasir Mehmood *37861-129-170

Shehzad Nawaz 47461-129-171

Qasim *38761-129-172

Tahir Mehmood FAIL61-129-173

Faizan 43561-129-174

Muhammad Waheed Subkhan 41461-129-175

Muhammad Aqib 47261-129-176

Muhammad Wisal 44461-129-177

Muhammad Irfan *37261-129-178

Muhammad Shahid FAIL61-129-179

Muhammad Rizwan *39761-129-180

Ameer Nawaz *34661-129-181

Taj Faraz *40761-129-182

Abdullah 47661-129-183

Awais 50561-129-184

Shahid Ali *35461-129-185

Arif Khan FAIL61-129-186

Asif Ali 48361-129-188

Haroon *41161-129-189

Jabir Khan *38261-129-190

Zia Ur Rehman 48661-129-191

Muhammad Hamza 45561-129-192

GES SIRKASchool Name :
Abdul Basit FAIL61-129-193

Wahid Zaman *34461-129-194

Muhammad Sohaib A61-129-195
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Mobeen Hassan *31861-129-196

Tariq Mehmood FAIL61-129-197

Shahar Yar 33161-129-198

Hamid Saeed FAIL61-129-199

Muhammad Ishraq FAIL61-129-200

Aaqib FAIL61-129-201

Muhammad Omair 35561-129-202

Safeer Ahmad FAIL61-129-203

Toheed Zaman *34661-129-204

Abdullah 36061-129-205

Azhar Mehmood FAIL61-129-206

Muhammad Hamza *34061-129-207

Muhammad Ahmad FAIL61-129-208

Imran Khan FAIL61-129-209

Niamatullah 43361-129-210

Muhammad Azeem FAIL61-129-211

Muhammad Fozail FAIL61-129-212

Talhah 35761-129-214

Naqash Khan FAIL61-129-215

Aamir Sohail FAIL61-129-216

Atteeq Zaman FAIL61-129-217

Muhammad Danial *35661-129-218

Rehbar Khan FAIL61-129-219

Naveed Ahmad FAIL61-129-220

Adnan Khan FAIL61-129-221

Azhar Khan FAIL61-129-222

Israr Ahmad FAIL61-129-223

Huzaifa FAIL61-129-224

Ismail Khan FAIL61-129-226

Muhammad Shoaib FAIL61-129-227

GGES FORMULISchool Name :
Samreen 62461-129-228

Iqra 57561-129-229

Asma 54561-129-230

Hajra 62261-129-231

Khadija 56761-129-232

Ayesha 53361-129-233

Sehrish 57261-129-234

Sana 57061-129-235

Huzifa 56461-129-236

Salma 55061-129-237

Ghareed Ullah 56361-129-238

Sadaf 55661-129-239

Sana 61761-129-240

GHS FORMULISchool Name :
Abdullah 45561-129-241

Haris Khan 44261-129-242

Sabir 48561-129-243

Muhammad Waqas 46861-129-244

Hassan Ali 50161-129-245

Muhammad Rafiq 51361-129-246

Aqib Khan 50361-129-247

Muhammad Aaqib Nisar 55461-129-248

Atif Mehmood 52661-129-249

Bilal Khan 50561-129-250

Umer Farooq 50461-129-251

Javed 44961-129-253

Saqib Adnan 49461-129-254

Rashid Ahmad 47261-129-255

Miskeen Khan 48161-129-256

Farhan Mehmood 50461-129-257

Subhan Ali 50661-129-259

Numan Khan 51361-129-260

Bahader Ali 48961-129-261

Haroon Rahseed 45661-129-262

Uzair Ahmad 50361-129-263

Asad 52261-129-264

Adnan 55961-129-265

Muhammad Asim 50761-129-266

Shakeel Ahmad 49161-129-267

Muhammad Adil 47761-129-268

Yousaf 45961-129-269

Anayat Ul Haq 44861-129-270

Abdur Rehman 48861-129-271

Umer Khayyam 47461-129-272

Muhammad Amir 49461-129-273

Noman 47561-129-274

Muhammad Uzair Khan 50261-129-275

Unasim 52961-129-276

TAMEER I SEERAT MODEL 

SCHOOL FORMULI

School Name :

Noaman Ullah 40061-129-277

Muhammad Misbah 51961-129-278

Muhammad Muhsin Shah 55861-129-279

Sheikh Farhaad Khan 61561-129-280

Faizan 56461-129-281

Aziz Ur Rehman 52661-129-282

Muhammad Kashid 48361-129-283

Muhammad Ameer 46061-129-284

Waseem Khan 36861-129-285

Muhammad Waqas 47561-129-286

Murad Khan 48361-129-287

Basit 33461-129-288

Muhammad Mustaan Khan *35461-129-289

Muhammad Usman Rafeeq 39261-129-290

Muhammad Sajid 39561-129-291

Abdullah Khan 45661-129-292

Muhammad Abid 43761-129-293

Nisar Mehmood 41161-129-294

Aqeel Ur Rahman 44961-129-295

Ameer Zaib 40261-129-296

Ameer Hamza 35761-129-297

Aneela Gul 54961-129-298

Maryam Bibi 61661-129-299

Areeba Sher Ali 55961-129-300

Hira 57861-129-301

Govt Boys Higher Sec.School 

Shadi Khan

Center Name :

School Name :
Waqas FAIL61-130-101

Muhammad Adan FAIL61-130-102

Muhammad Hamza FAIL61-130-103

Nouman *35561-130-104

Majid Ali FAIL61-130-105

Ahmed Hayat FAIL61-130-107

Muhammad Zohaib FAIL61-130-108

Muhammad Waqas FAIL61-130-109

Muhammad Junaid FAIL61-130-110

Imran Khan FAIL61-130-112

Muhammad Usama FAIL61-130-117

Meer Hamza *33361-130-118

Mudassir Khan FAIL61-130-119

Abdul Samad FAIL61-130-120

Muhammad Amer *38061-130-121

Zeshan FAIL61-130-122

Muhammad Attique FAIL61-130-123

Uzair Khan *36261-130-124

Ihtisham Shahid 40761-130-125

Muhammad Asim FAIL61-130-126

Amir Zaman *32161-130-127

Obaid Ur Rehman *32561-130-129
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Faizan FAIL61-130-130

Abdul Wajid FAIL61-130-131

Muhammad Hammad FAIL61-130-132

Nizam Shah Khan FAIL61-130-138

Muhammad Shuaib FAIL61-130-139

Mudassar Hussain FAIL61-130-140

Muhammad Naveed FAIL61-130-141

Sohail Khan FAIL61-130-142

Nasir Hayat FAIL61-130-143

Nadeem FAIL61-130-146

Muhammad Amir FAIL61-130-147

Asad Khan FAIL61-130-148

Saddam Hussain *33661-130-149

Muhammad Sohail *34661-130-150

Mute Ur Rehman Aziz *35361-130-151

Haris Khan *31461-130-154

Hussain Khan *33161-130-156

Nadia FAIL61-130-157

Muhammad Faizan *33961-130-158

CHHACHH VALLEY PUBLIC 

SCHOOL MALLAH

School Name :

Awais *38561-130-159

Abdullah 43961-130-160

Muhammad Faran Zeb Khan 49061-130-161

Babar Shaafa 46361-130-162

Syed Ismail Shah *43761-130-163

Muhammad Kamran *42061-130-164

Taimoor Khan 45361-130-165

Muhammad Siaf 49661-130-166

Muhammad Hammad 43961-130-167

Shah Rukh Zeb FAIL61-130-168

Abbas Khan 46161-130-169

Shahid Iqbal *35261-130-170

Junaid Khan 42761-130-171

CHHACHH VALLEY PUBLIC 

SCHOOL WAISA

School Name :

Sheikh Abdur Rehman *40461-130-172

Muhammad Zakria 47961-130-173

Shehzad Mehmood 47761-130-174

Abdullah 39561-130-175

Waqas Ahmed *37861-130-176

Khalil Ahmed 51561-130-177

Malik Abdul Hameed 44861-130-178

GHSS SHADI KHANSchool Name :
Sher Zaman *36561-130-179

Muhammad Owais *40561-130-180

Shabbir Ahmad *36761-130-181

Toqir Akhter FAIL61-130-182

Adnan FAIL61-130-183

Aamir Mehmood *35161-130-184

Rawat Khan *41861-130-185

Abdur Rehman FAIL61-130-186

Waqqar Ali FAIL61-130-187

Ramzan *35161-130-188

Sohbat Khan *45961-130-189

Zafran FAIL61-130-190

Owais *39561-130-191

Aqib Noor 47561-130-192

Shahzaib 45461-130-193

Tahir Khan 46161-130-194

Muhammad Shahzad FAIL61-130-195

Zeeshan FAIL61-130-196

Muhammad Sajid 42961-130-197

Baber Ali 55661-130-199

Tahir Mahmood 40461-130-200

Bilal Ahmed *35961-130-201

Ihsan Ul Haq 48161-130-202

Yasir 46961-130-203

Ayyaz Khan *41761-130-204

Muhammad Nawaz Khan FAIL61-130-205

Muhammad Abbas 45561-130-206

Shahzaib Khan 54361-130-207

Muhammad Farhad 46961-130-208

Muhammad Waseem 48261-130-209

Fahad Razaq 42961-130-210

Muhammad Faisal *39661-130-211

Hamza Iqbal 43861-130-212

Zia Ur Rehman 50761-130-213

Muhammad Yousaf *40061-130-215

Umer Shahzad 48061-130-216

Toseef Ahmed 52461-130-217

Ahmed Ali 49761-130-218

Asim Ali 50261-130-219

Faisal Mehmood 50961-130-220

Nasir 48761-130-221

Jawad Ahmed 50561-130-222

Hassan Zaib 51661-130-223

Hashim Khan 53561-130-224

Danish Khan 49761-130-226

Muhammad Sajid 49061-130-227

Asif Nawaz 49361-130-228

Roza Meen 52361-130-229

Ehtasham Ur Rehman 51061-130-230

Arsalan Ahmed 50261-130-231

Muhammad Shujaat 52261-130-232

Muhammad Latif 52661-130-233

Muhammad Zubair 48461-130-234

Ameer Sohail 51061-130-235

Muhammad Azeem 51361-130-236

Khuraim Afzal 52261-130-237

Fahad Khan 50861-130-238

IQBAL PUBLIC SCHOOL WALIASchool Name :
Munsib Ur Rehman *38661-130-239

Muhammad Faheem 48461-130-240

ISLAMIA PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

GHARI MATTANI

School Name :

Asfand Yaar 46361-130-241

Shahbaz Shareef 46261-130-242

Muhammad Yousaf 48061-130-243

Mutahir 45061-130-244

Shahab Alam 45561-130-245

Jawad Aftab 48861-130-246

Muhammad Atif Ali 47761-130-247

Govt.Boys High School RangooCenter Name :

School Name :
Ayesha Akram FAIL61-131-101

Sidra 44561-131-102

Muhammad Ikram *42361-131-103

GGHS RANGOOSchool Name :
Uzma Bibi 57061-131-104

Saba Sadiq 57161-131-105

Bibi Fatima 51561-131-106

Safia Urooj 42261-131-107

Khadija Muhammad Aslam 44461-131-108

Hadiqa 50761-131-109

Bib Amna 47561-131-110

Kinza 47761-131-111

Bibi Atika 48561-131-112

Bibi Hajra 49161-131-113

Bibi Saira 45161-131-114

Kainat 54861-131-115
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Shagufta Bibi 49061-131-116

Sadia 48161-131-117

Summiya Ishaq 46361-131-118

Iqra 45761-131-119

Rehana Bibi 43661-131-120

Aqsa Bibi 48961-131-121

Shehnaz *38961-131-122

Zubia Rafaqat 49061-131-123

Shehnaz Bibi *44861-131-124

Samavia 51661-131-125

Bibi Maryam 47661-131-126

Bibi Javeria *42561-131-127

Shawana Bibi 44461-131-128

Amrina 40461-131-129

Fatima Sultan 42261-131-130

Aqsa Malik FAIL61-131-131

Summiya *38661-131-132

Samavia 45061-131-133

GHS RANGOOSchool Name :
Hamid Khan *36961-131-134

Aamir Khan 44361-131-135

Muhammad Sohail 46661-131-136

Asad Mehmood 42761-131-138

Asif Khan 43961-131-139

Farhad Ahmed 44161-131-140

Sajjad Ahmed 40561-131-141

Muhammad Luqman *41161-131-143

Abdul Basit *38461-131-144

Fahad *39461-131-145

Waseem Khan *36361-131-146

Raheem Khan 42761-131-148

Yasir Khan 41961-131-149

Faizan 42961-131-151

Muneeb Ali 42061-131-152

Akhtar Ur Rehman 39961-131-153

Qazi Muhammad Haroon *37061-131-154

Zaman Khan 43161-131-155

Muhammad Junaid 47361-131-156

Hassan Khan 45061-131-157

Waqas Khan 43961-131-158

Muhammad Umair 43961-131-159

Muhammad Arshad 47761-131-160

Bilal Ahmed 44861-131-161

Muhammad Usama 43661-131-162

Muhammad Asif 42161-131-163

Muhammad Asif 45961-131-164

Hassan Mehmood 49861-131-165

Faisal Khan 49061-131-166

Muhammad Usman 44761-131-167

Alam Zaib Khan 40561-131-168

Faiz Khan 44561-131-169

Zeeshan 40461-131-170

Nouman 46361-131-171

Waqas Khan 47461-131-172

Abdur Rehman 51561-131-173

Sohail 51861-131-174

Usman Umar 46561-131-175

Muhammad Bakhtiar 47661-131-176

Mirza Usama Baig 46761-131-177

Attiq Ullah 52861-131-178

Ameer Hamza 50461-131-179

Muhammad Aqeel 48261-131-180

Faiz Ur Rehman 47661-131-181

Naqash Ahmed 48361-131-183

Sabir Hussain Shah 50561-131-184

Tamoor Hassan 49361-131-185

Muhammad Ramzan 53461-131-186

Qasid Ali 54361-131-187

Saqib Ali 52161-131-188

Ubaid Ullah 42161-131-189

Aamir Afzal 47761-131-190

Nauman 42761-131-191

Bilal Ahmed *37561-131-192

Muhammad Saqib 51261-131-193

Safeel Ahmed FAIL61-131-194

Aamir Shehzad *39761-131-195

Nauman *36161-131-196

ISLAMIA MODEL SCHOOL 

RANGOO

School Name :

Anees Ur Rahman 47061-131-197

Sher Ali Khan *41261-131-198

Muhammad Junaid 48361-131-199

Qasim Khan *41561-131-200

Uzair Ahmad *39061-131-201

Iqra Bibi FAIL61-131-202

QAID E AZAM PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL RANGOO

School Name :

Bibi Afsana *39461-131-203

Asim Abbas 46761-131-204

Muhammad Sumaim Khan *39861-131-205

Usama Afsar 44761-131-206

Noshad Khan 45561-131-207

Muhammad Tahir 49461-131-209

Muhammad Bilal 50561-131-210

Rais Zada 47961-131-211

Basit Ali 49761-131-212

Hawa Khan 49361-131-213

Muhammad Hasan 46361-131-214

Govt.Boys High School WaisaCenter Name :

School Name :
Abdul Wajid FAIL61-132-101

Ahmed FAIL61-132-102

Yasir Mehmood FAIL61-132-104

Babar Khan FAIL61-132-105

Umair FAIL61-132-106

Meer Aalam FAIL61-132-108

Usman Ali FAIL61-132-109

Haroon *35561-132-110

Tahira *40561-132-112

Ayesha 46261-132-113

Bibi Amina 51261-132-114

Shagufta 45361-132-115

Musarat Bibi *38361-132-116

Muhammad Ayaz 44161-132-237

AL MIRAJ MODEL ELE SCHOOL 

KAMAL PUR MUSA

School Name :

Muhammad Kamran 52661-132-117

Haris Ali *34661-132-118

Khalid FAIL61-132-119

Fawad Fazal Khan *38161-132-120

Umar Hayat FAIL61-132-121

Haider Ali FAIL61-132-123

Sheraz Nawaz 38461-132-124

Sarfraz FAIL61-132-125

Amir Mehmood *31061-132-126

Nasir Abbas 46861-132-127

Muhammad Imran 42261-132-128

Muhammad Abbas *38561-132-129

Muhammad Zubair FAIL61-132-130

Ehtisham Khan FAIL61-132-131

Rubeena 43761-132-132
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Suneela Tabassam 42661-132-133

Tahira Bibi 55061-132-134

Maria Naz 40961-132-135

Iqra Mumraiz 43861-132-136

Sumairan 48361-132-137

Sadia *38061-132-138

GGES KAMAL PUR MUSSASchool Name :
Inam Bibi 56161-132-139

Saira Hassan 59161-132-140

Aeysha Bibi 59961-132-141

Amina Bibi 52661-132-142

Kainat 51761-132-143

Khatija 45861-132-144

Kainat Akbar 58861-132-145

Shamsa Kanwal 48261-132-146

Farah 46161-132-147

Muneeba 52161-132-148

Sumaira Bibi 53561-132-149

Kainat 47561-132-150

Bibi Samawiya 46861-132-151

Anila Nawaz 56261-132-152

Arjumand 51561-132-153

Tahira Hassan 50961-132-154

Bibi Memoona 45561-132-155

GGHS WAISASchool Name :
Bibi Salma 41461-132-156

Aqsa Bibi 46361-132-157

Amna Bibi FAIL61-132-158

Bibi Sumaira *37561-132-159

Roshni *37661-132-160

Maria Bibi *38361-132-161

Sabreena FAIL61-132-162

Sana Bibi 42661-132-163

Nimra Bibi FAIL61-132-164

Saeeda Bibi *41161-132-165

Sana *37461-132-166

Sobia Tah FAIL61-132-167

Iqra Hussain FAIL61-132-168

Kazeban FAIL61-132-169

Surraya Bibi FAIL61-132-170

Farzana Bibi 44861-132-171

Saira Bibi 47161-132-172

Soniya Bibi FAIL61-132-173

Amna Basharat FAIL61-132-174

Shaista *39261-132-175

Nageena Waheed FAIL61-132-176

Aneesa Bibi FAIL61-132-177

GHS KAMAL PUR MUSASchool Name :
Umar Farooq *36861-132-179

Hazrat Umar FAIL61-132-180

Aaqib Mehmood FAIL61-132-181

Naveed Khan FAIL61-132-183

Abdul Basit FAIL61-132-184

Zubair Sultan FAIL61-132-185

Amir Hamza FAIL61-132-186

Muhammad Junaid FAIL61-132-187

Mahzar Rehman *36061-132-189

Hamid Mehmood *38361-132-190

Agha Muhammad *38261-132-191

Adnan Shoukat FAIL61-132-192

Muhammad Bilal *36761-132-193

Muhammad Iqbal 38661-132-194

Afzal Khan FAIL61-132-196

Muhammad Hafeez FAIL61-132-197

Shams Ahmad *39961-132-198

Zeeshan Saleem FAIL61-132-199

Muhammad Wasib FAIL61-132-200

Muhammad Sajjad FAIL61-132-201

GHS WAISASchool Name :
Muhammad Siddique 45061-132-203

Nadeem 45161-132-204

Muhammad Umair FAIL61-132-205

Noor Muhammad 43261-132-206

Waqar Ahmed FAIL61-132-207

Waqar Ali *34861-132-208

Umair Ahmed FAIL61-132-209

Hafee Ur Rehman 42661-132-210

Muhammad Waseem FAIL61-132-211

Muhammad Sheraz 47861-132-212

Muhammad Atif 48661-132-213

Tahir Mehmood *39461-132-214

Sahil Khan *36361-132-215

Kashif Mehmood *38961-132-216

Zeeshan *34461-132-217

Waqar FAIL61-132-218

Hassan Mehmood 47161-132-219

Abdul Wahab 44461-132-220

Muhammad Kashif Khan 37761-132-221

Muhammad Saqib *34561-132-222

Aadil Zia *37961-132-223

Mosadiq *29661-132-224

Zia Ul Rehman *30961-132-225

Muhammad Adnan FAIL61-132-226

Abdur Rehman FAIL61-132-227

Muhammad Haseeb *31661-132-228

Muhammad Mudassar *37261-132-229

Muhammad Toheed *35061-132-230

Wajid Mehmood *33561-132-231

Uzair 39861-132-232

Mohsin 44061-132-233

Muhammad Saeed FAIL61-132-234

Ibrar Ahmad 34861-132-235

Muhammad Ramzan *44661-132-236

Muhammad Ayaz 44161-132-237

Muhammad Haris 43161-132-238

Yasir Mehmood 43561-132-239

Mudassar Javed *39061-132-240

Hamid Khan 45361-132-241

HAPPY VALLEY PUBLIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL WAISA

School Name :

Umar Farooq 40561-132-242

Samina Bibi 40461-132-243

Simra Bibi 42761-132-244

ISLAMIA MODELELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL KAMAL PUR ALAM 

DAMAN

School Name :

Ababeel 46461-132-245

Aqib Zaman 48061-132-246

Afnan Khan 51961-132-247

Dainial Amjad 49961-132-248

Faraz Ahmed 52561-132-249

Gul Zaman 50161-132-250

Muhammad Haleem 50861-132-251

Nouman Qazi 47761-132-252

Umer Hayat 47561-132-253

Bibi Irrum 57561-132-254

Mehnaz 54661-132-255

Mehwish 54561-132-256

Zaineb Bibi 56661-132-257

SHAHEEN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

WAISA

School Name :
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Abdul Muqaddas *36961-132-258

Irfan 43861-132-259

 Shah Faisal 39461-132-260

Talha Ishfaq 44761-132-261

Luqman Hussain *39561-132-262

Khaliq Uz Zaman 50761-132-263

Hafsa 43961-132-264

Mehreen Bibi *37561-132-265

Bibi Aneesa *35861-132-266

Hina Afzal 44461-132-267

Zara Bibi 50361-132-268

Rashid Mehmood FAIL61-132-269

Israr 40961-132-270

Muhammad Nafees 43661-132-271

Shabeer Ahmad 59161-132-272

Nasir Mahmood 50361-132-273

Saeed Ur Rehman 47361-132-274

Sana 45961-132-275

Kashif Rehman FAIL61-132-276

Waqar Ahmad FAIL61-132-277

Arsalan Khan FAIL61-132-278

Muhammad Talal 38661-132-279

Hafeez Ur Rehman *35461-132-280

Govt.Boys High School Shamas 

Abad

Center Name :

School Name :
Syed Ali Muheb Akhtar Malik *34161-133-101

Arif Mehmood FAIL61-133-102

Akbar Khan FAIL61-133-104

Naveed 39861-133-105

Khuram Shahzad 45261-133-106

Iftikhar *32461-133-107

Sohail Mehmood FAIL61-133-108

Kamran Fiaz *31161-133-109

Alia Rasheed FAIL61-133-110

Iqra Shehzadi 41161-133-111

Maria Iqbal FAIL61-133-112

Muhammad Afzal FAIL61-133-113

Bilal FAIL61-133-114

AL RAZA PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

SHAMS ABAD

School Name :

Muhammad Junaid 38361-133-115

Toqeer Baig FAIL61-133-116

Khizar Mujtaba FAIL61-133-117

Muhammad Sohaib FAIL61-133-118

GGHS SHAMAS ABADSchool Name :
Alishba Bibi *39161-133-119

Nazan Anwar 42461-133-120

Kianat Bibi *37861-133-121

Somia Nomeen *40661-133-122

Aqsa Ishfaq *42761-133-123

Fouzia Naheed FAIL61-133-124

Maria Shaheen 45961-133-125

Haira Akhtar *38261-133-126

Memoona Arif FAIL61-133-127

Bibi Hajra *35961-133-128

Iqra Bibi 45961-133-129

Sania Ishfaq 41261-133-130

Sana Rafique FAIL61-133-131

Yousra Bibi 39761-133-132

Bushra Andleeb *36361-133-133

Aqsa Bibi 42461-133-134

Saira Ourangzaib 47061-133-135

Yousra FAIL61-133-136

Bibi Sana FAIL61-133-137

Misbah Noreen FAIL61-133-138

Tayyeba *32661-133-139

Hifsa Naeem 47661-133-140

Ayesha Bibi 44361-133-141

Hina Mughal 58561-133-142

Maria Safdar *37161-133-143

Shiza Zahid *38461-133-144

Iqra Bibi *39361-133-145

Hina Shaheen FAIL61-133-146

Zubia Zaheer *37061-133-147

Amina Bibi *35561-133-148

Bushra Haider *36461-133-149

Iqra Nazeer *38961-133-150

Javeria 43561-133-151

Ayesha *34061-133-152

Bushra Manzoor *35361-133-153

Saba Saleheen FAIL61-133-154

Madiha Bibi 41961-133-155

Romesa Bibi FAIL61-133-156

Amina Bibi FAIL61-133-157

Beenish Bibi FAIL61-133-158

Iram Bibi FAIL61-133-159

Ruqia Fatima FAIL61-133-160

Anisa Zeb 48861-133-161

Somia Nazeer 40561-133-162

Sehrish Naz *42461-133-163

Lubna Shaheen FAIL61-133-164

Sumera Refan FAIL61-133-165

Sadia Bibi *34661-133-166

Kiran Bibi 41261-133-167

Rifza *35561-133-168

Iqra Nomeen *36361-133-169

Muneez Bibi 44961-133-170

Kainat Hassan 39861-133-171

Fizza Bibi FAIL61-133-172

Sonia Abdul Raheem *34961-133-173

 Iram Shehzadi 37461-133-174

Habiba Tahir *31461-133-175

Sana Farooq 43061-133-176

Aisha Naz 49461-133-177

Faiza Bibi 40561-133-178

Aqsa Hanif 44161-133-179

Hina Bibi *33761-133-180

Aqsa Perveaiz 44261-133-181

Fizza Bibi 46561-133-182

Samra Jabbar 42261-133-183

Nabila Bibi 44261-133-184

Sidra Faqeer FAIL61-133-185

Fiza Amjad FAIL61-133-186

Saima Bibi FAIL61-133-187

Khadija Bibi *38561-133-188

Shumaila Anwar 44361-133-189

Javeria Shabbir 49461-133-190

Iqra Shafeeque 40961-133-191

Shumaila Bibi *32961-133-192

Aqsa Bibi *36361-133-193

Sherish Bibi *37461-133-194

Rehana Azeem 37861-133-195

Khadija Ramzan *35761-133-196

Kainat 45261-133-197

Azka Tabassum 44461-133-198

Farah Khanam 38661-133-199

Afshan Bibi FAIL61-133-200

GHS SHAMS ABADSchool Name :
Muhammad Zeeshan *32461-133-202

Shakeel Ahmad 47461-133-203
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Tofeeq Ahmad *36761-133-204

Muhammad Umair FAIL61-133-205

Bilal Ahmad FAIL61-133-206

Asif Khan *30961-133-207

Ghulam Qadir FAIL61-133-208

Muhammad Faisal FAIL61-133-209

Bilal Ahmad FAIL61-133-211

Musdassir Ahmed *33461-133-212

Haseeb Hussain FAIL61-133-213

Adeel Ahmad *33561-133-214

Arshad 41061-133-215

Muhammad Nadeem FAIL61-133-216

Umar Hayat FAIL61-133-217

Liaqat Mehmood 36261-133-218

Muhammad Arslan FAIL61-133-219

Shakeel Ahmad FAIL61-133-220

Muhammad Ramzan FAIL61-133-221

Abdul Mutaal 32661-133-222

Muhammad Yaseen FAIL61-133-223

Umar Shahzad *33161-133-224

Ehsan Ali Shah FAIL61-133-225

Ameer Hamza FAIL61-133-226

Faizan Ali FAIL61-133-227

Mehtab Hassan FAIL61-133-228

Faisal Javaid *30761-133-229

Nazeer Ahmad FAIL61-133-230

Adil Mehmood FAIL61-133-231

Noor Ahmad FAIL61-133-232

Muhammad Bilal FAIL61-133-233

Usman Ali FAIL61-133-234

Asad Mehmood FAIL61-133-235

Shaukat Ali FAIL61-133-236

Atiq Ur Rehman FAIL61-133-237

Muhammad Imran FAIL61-133-238

Raheel Ghaffar FAIL61-133-239

Usman Shahzad FAIL61-133-240

Muhammad Soban FAIL61-133-241

Faizan Ahmed FAIL61-133-242

Mehran Afzal FAIL61-133-243

Mudassar Hussain FAIL61-133-244

Muhammad Awais FAIL61-133-245

Umair Ishfaq FAIL61-133-246

Umer FAIL61-133-247

Muhammad Roman *45861-133-248

Waseem Akhtar *39461-133-249

Arslan Ahmed 43261-133-250

Muhammad Nauman *43561-133-251

Tauseef Ahmad *41161-133-252

Asat Malik FAIL61-133-253

Aamir Shahzad *34861-133-254

Shahid Abbas *37861-133-255

Muhammad Salman FAIL61-133-257

Khuram Shahzad FAIL61-133-258

Muhammad Aaqil FAIL61-133-259

Muhammad Zubaid FAIL61-133-260

Muhammad Imran FAIL61-133-261

Ubaid Ur Rehman FAIL61-133-262

Khalid Mehmood FAIL61-133-263

Sohail Shahzad FAIL61-133-264

Muhammad Zeeshan *38961-133-265

Abdur Rehman FAIL61-133-266

Muzammil FAIL61-133-267

Aatif Mehmood *45961-133-268

Muhammad Habib *38761-133-269

Muhammad Waqas *43361-133-270

Abdur Rehman *36961-133-271

Daud Ur Rehman FAIL61-133-272

Muhammad Waqas *43161-133-273

Hassan Mehmood FAIL61-133-274

Sameed Ali FAIL61-133-275

Saqib Mehmood FAIL61-133-276

Aaqib Mehmood FAIL61-133-278

Muhammad Zeeshan FAIL61-133-279

Naseer Ahmad *39861-133-280

Umer Ali FAIL61-133-281

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-133-283

Talat Mehmood FAIL61-133-284

Danish Raza FAIL61-133-285

Bilal Ahmad 46361-133-286

Faisal Mehmood FAIL61-133-287

Malik Salman Saeed *43661-133-288

Majid Mehmood 44361-133-289

Muhammad Nauman FAIL61-133-290

Muhammad Saeed 51361-133-291

Muhammad Suleman 50561-133-292

Babar Ali 42961-133-293

Aamir Khan 43761-133-294

Ahsa N Iyaz FAIL61-133-295

Taimoor Illahi FAIL61-133-296

Muhammad Bilal *42161-133-297

Khizer Hayat *44061-133-298

Anees Ur Rehman *43361-133-299

Abdur Rehman *39861-133-300

Waqas Ahmad 49561-133-301

Owais Mehmood 50461-133-302

Shorab Khan 52361-133-304

Syed Qurban Hussain Shah 51361-133-305

Atiq Ahmad *41161-133-306

Waheed Ahmad 47061-133-307

Ali Asghar FAIL61-133-308

Aadil Mehmood *40461-133-309

ISLAMIA ELEMANTARY PUBLIC 

SCHOOL TAJA BARA

School Name :

Muhammad Zeeshan 45661-133-310

Muhammad Amir 43161-133-311

Sidra Bibi *39061-133-313

Amana Perveen 52561-133-314

Sumaira 46561-133-315

Sheema Manzoor 48661-133-316

Iqra Bibi 45161-133-317

ISLAMIA MODEL ELE SCHOOL 

AWAN ABAD

School Name :

Abdul Rauf *32061-133-318

Irfan Hussain FAIL61-133-319

Alamgeer  Khan *33061-133-320

Sarfraz Nawaz *41261-133-321

Mohsin Ali 40961-133-322

Muhammad Shahab Shah 51761-133-323

Aamir Ali 46861-133-324

Muhammad Noman 44161-133-325

Muhammad Zeeshan *38961-133-326

Muhammad Usman *35861-133-327

ISLAMIA MODEL ELE SCHOOL 

SHAMS ABAD

School Name :

Sumbal Jabeen 54461-133-328

Zainab Fayyaz 49861-133-329

Nimra Bibi 51961-133-330

Jawairia Azhar *34761-133-331

Muhammad Sulaiman *43961-133-332

Meher Ali *44961-133-333

Muhammad Ali *39361-133-334
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Muhammad Zeeshan 48761-133-335

Muhammad Usman 48861-133-336

Sagheer Ahmed 52161-133-337

Najaf Ali 48661-133-338

ISLAMIC MODEL ELE SCHOOL 

DHOK BASIA

School Name :

Saima Bibi *36561-133-339

Sidra Bibi FAIL61-133-340

Fizza Bibi 37161-133-341

Faiza Matloob FAIL61-133-342

Nimra Bibi FAIL61-133-343

Kainat Bibi FAIL61-133-344

Faria Aftab FAIL61-133-345

Nayab Akhter FAIL61-133-346

Ruqaiya Bibi *39961-133-347

Rimsha Kiran FAIL61-133-348

Mudasara Ambreen 46361-133-349

ISLAMIC MODEL ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL KALU KHURD

School Name :

Ehsan Zaffar 48761-133-350

Malik Asghar Rehman *40561-133-351

Muhammad Jalal *36761-133-352

Zaheer Ahmed 45961-133-353

Imran Khan 40561-133-354

Imran Ahmed 44761-133-355

Mazhar Ali 43661-133-356

Muhammad Irbaz 42661-133-357

Aqsa Bibi 44761-133-358

Kainaat Nisar 44061-133-359

Fatima Mehfooz *34161-133-360

Anam Shehzadi 39461-133-361

Malik Saira Bibi *41161-133-362

UMAIR ACODAMY SCHOOL 

VERO

School Name :

Muhammad Hanif A61-133-370

Bilal Ahmed FAIL61-133-371

Muhammad Yasir Mehmood FAIL61-133-372

Usman Khan *37161-133-373

Muhammad Asad Mehmood FAIL61-133-374

Zahoor Hussain Shah FAIL61-133-375

Sobia Bibi FAIL61-133-376

Afsha Sher Jan FAIL61-133-377

Ramin Bibi FAIL61-133-378

Saida Zulfaqar FAIL61-133-379

Mehida Khan *36261-133-380

Summer Un Nisa FAIL61-133-381

Aqsa Sher Jan FAIL61-133-382

Salam Bibi FAIL61-133-383

Maria Warasat 37561-133-384

Laila Sadiq 46261-133-385

Lubana Warasat *38661-133-386

Sumbel Ishaq 43661-133-387

Sadia Shah 52261-133-388

Govt Boys High School HameedCenter Name :

School Name :
Mehtab Ahmad *33861-134-101

Muhammad Khaqan *38661-134-102

Awais 46261-134-103

Khawar Hussain Shah 44661-134-104

Arsalan 44461-134-105

Saqib Hussain 42961-134-107

Muhammad Kamran *38261-134-108

Aqeel Ahmad *38661-134-109

Uwais 47161-134-110

Haq Nawaz *34061-134-111

Saeed Khan 43961-134-112

Azeem Khan 44261-134-113

Muhammad Uwais Khan 46161-134-114

Saqib Husnain 50161-134-115

Asim Mahmood FAIL61-134-116

Mahaz Mushtaq 38961-134-117

Muhammad Ishfaq 46061-134-118

Israr Ahmad 47161-134-119

Muhammad Kamran 42061-134-120

Muhammad Raihfan FAIL61-134-121

Khalid *34061-134-182

AL BIRUNI PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL HAMEED

School Name :

Farhan *39861-134-122

Saqib Khan *43861-134-123

GES SAMANSchool Name :
Chodhary Kamran Safdar 49261-134-124

Baber Ali 47561-134-125

Baber Khan 49061-134-126

Qazi Aafaq Ahmed 42761-134-127

Atif Mehmood 46161-134-128

Muhammad Awais 43361-134-129

Muhammad Nasir 42561-134-130

Ayyaz 40461-134-131

Faizan 42361-134-132

Muhammad Hassan 50961-134-133

Faizan Ali 45861-134-134

Humair Ali 44561-134-135

Muhammad Khalid 43661-134-136

Noman Ahmed 42261-134-137

Umer Farooq 43261-134-138

Zohaib Ahmed *36661-134-139

GHS HAMEEDSchool Name :
Mehar Ali FAIL61-134-140

Muhammad Farhan FAIL61-134-141

Muhammad Adnan *35061-134-142

Muhammad Bashrat *35261-134-143

Sajid Mehmood FAIL61-134-144

Abid Ali *37961-134-145

Muhammad Ismail *39861-134-146

Qasir Khan FAIL61-134-147

Arshad Khan 42961-134-148

Abdul Ur Rehman FAIL61-134-149

Abud Ur Rehman FAIL61-134-150

Muhammad Haneef *38361-134-151

Qasir Khan 40761-134-152

Aatif 50361-134-153

Ubaid Ur Rehman FAIL61-134-154

Muhammad Aaqil 50561-134-155

Nasir Mehmood 46861-134-156

Muhammad Usman *35161-134-157

Muhammad Noman *38861-134-158

Ghalib Khan FAIL61-134-159

Jahan Zeb Khan *36261-134-160

Mujahaid Khan FAIL61-134-161

Ismail *39261-134-162

Tayyab Khan 43561-134-163

Muhammad Mehran *39261-134-164

Waqar Ahmad 46561-134-165

Muhammad  Uzair *41061-134-166

Abdul Qadeer *39161-134-167

Muhammad Shehzad *39861-134-168

Muhammad Sameer *40461-134-169

Nazam Hussain *41661-134-170

Huzaifa 47561-134-171

Shakir Ali 51561-134-172
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Muhammad Abdul Rehman Khan *34261-134-173

Muhammad Zahoor Ahmad *41161-134-174

Hamid Ali FAIL61-134-175

Tariq Mehmood *35361-134-176

Muhammad Yousaf *37561-134-177

Muhammad Ijaz 41661-134-178

Yasir Mehmood 41461-134-179

Kamran *36861-134-180

Umer Khatab *37561-134-181

Khalid *34061-134-182

Muhammad Aaqil *36861-134-183

Awais 42461-134-184

Muhammad Tariq *42461-134-185

Umer Farooq *44661-134-186

Babar Khan *37261-134-187

Muhammad Ikram *37661-134-188

Muhammad Rehman *37761-134-189

Muhammad Bilal FAIL61-134-190

Muhammad Ikram 40861-134-191

Muhammad Faisal 53661-134-192

Muhammad Tauhid 50761-134-193

Sahadat Nawaz 41361-134-194

Usman Ali *38661-134-195

Khalil Ahmad *36261-134-196

Israr Khan *42161-134-197

Muhammad Nasir *42961-134-198

Muhammad Saeed *39361-134-199

Khubaib 51761-134-200

Aaqib Mehmood *42361-134-201

Tayyab Hussain 56161-134-202

Saif Ali *41661-134-204

Sher Zaman 43661-134-206

Aatif Shehzad *40361-134-207

Muhammad Qasim 44461-134-208

Muhammad Tauqeer FAIL61-134-209

Ikhlaq Ahmad 43961-134-210

Ibraheem *38861-134-211

Arslan *38061-134-212

Muhammad Abid *39261-134-213

Muhammad Naveed *39261-134-214

Shah Zeb Khan *42761-134-215

Muhammad Faqir *35261-134-216

Mubashar Ali *41161-134-217

Sohail Iqbal *39861-134-218

Muhammad Ikram *41261-134-219

Nazeer Ahmad Shah *41861-134-220

Muhammad Ikram 46461-134-221

Kamran Ali *36761-134-222

Saeed Ur Rehman FAIL61-134-223

Muhammad Adil 44961-134-224

Tariq Mehmood 40161-134-225

Muhammad Kamran 39361-134-226

Naseer Ahmad *37561-134-228

Hamid Mehmood 44161-134-229

Muhammad Abbas 39661-134-230

Muhammad Naqash *36661-134-231

Ata Ur Rehman 46061-134-232

Arsalan 46661-134-233

Aamir Mehmood *38061-134-236

Muddassar Shah 48161-134-237

Muhammad Waseem 49061-134-238

Muhammad Awais 50261-134-239

Mehran Khan 43161-134-240

GHS KALU KALANSchool Name :
Abdul Sattar 48561-134-241

Muhammad Abid 46261-134-242

Israr Ahmed *39961-134-243

Adnan Ahmed Malik *38061-134-244

Muhammad Faisal 46561-134-245

Asif Ali *42561-134-246

Muhammad Awais 44161-134-247

Tauqeer Ahmed 45361-134-248

Husnain Rehman 58561-134-249

Muhammad Zeeshan 49461-134-250

Muhammad Bilal 42061-134-251

Hamza Farman 44661-134-252

Abdul Rehman 50561-134-253

Nauman 53861-134-254

Mehran Zaib 49761-134-255

Aqib Ali 38461-134-256

Usman *35961-134-257

Mehmood Ur Rehman *35961-134-258

Shahzad Khan *36061-134-259

Waqas Ahmad *39461-134-260

Shahzaib 41061-134-261

Ahsan Ali FAIL61-134-262

Tauqeer Ahmed *38361-134-263

Zaheer Ahmed FAIL61-134-264

Faizan Ahmed FAIL61-134-265

Muhammad Tanveer FAIL61-134-266

Arif Khan FAIL61-134-267

Muhammad Zeeshan FAIL61-134-268

Asif Mehmood FAIL61-134-269

Tanveer Ahmed FAIL61-134-270

Tamoor Khan *34961-134-271

Muhammad Kashif 45561-134-272

Muhammad Zohaib FAIL61-134-273

Tamoor 43261-134-274

Muhammad Saqib *38961-134-275

Muhammad Arsalan FAIL61-134-276

Kashif FAIL61-134-277

Nasir Ali FAIL61-134-278

GHS MALHOOSchool Name :
Khalid Zaman FAIL61-134-279

Adnan Shah Nawaz FAIL61-134-280

Adeel Ahmed *32561-134-281

Adeel Ahmed FAIL61-134-282

Arslan *32461-134-283

Abdul Basit 36061-134-284

Israr Ahmed FAIL61-134-285

Hamad *39661-134-286

Waseem Khan FAIL61-134-288

Nabeel Ahmed *29761-134-289

Bilal Ahmed FAIL61-134-290

Muhammad Awais *34461-134-291

Mujahid Ali *31561-134-292

Irfan *34561-134-293

Arsalan *34961-134-294

Shakir Ali 47061-134-295

Abu Baker Siddiq *31661-134-296

Zeeshan Shafiq FAIL61-134-297

Saeed Ur Rehman FAIL61-134-298

Anas FAIL61-134-299

Abdul Naeem FAIL61-134-300

Zeeshan Ijaz *34361-134-301

Shahid Mehmood 36561-134-302

Hameed Ul Haq FAIL61-134-303

Abdul Hameed *30061-134-304

Muhammad Usman Ghani FAIL61-134-305

Zeeshan FAIL61-134-306

Nafeh FAIL61-134-307
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Muhammad Ibraheem FAIL61-134-308

Adnan FAIL61-134-309

Faran Khan FAIL61-134-310

Irsalan FAIL61-134-311

Zohair Ahmed *35561-134-312

Bilal Khan *33761-134-313

Muhammad Zubair *33761-134-314

Raza Khan FAIL61-134-315

Zeeshan FAIL61-134-316

Muhammad Wajid *32961-134-317

Imran FAIL61-134-318

Muhammad Zaman FAIL61-134-319

Muhammad Zeeshan FAIL61-134-320

Farhan Ali FAIL61-134-321

Basit Ali *34961-134-322

Akram Khan *35961-134-323

Saif Ur Rehman FAIL61-134-324

Hamid 42261-134-325

Waqar Ahmad *33661-134-326

Faizan Ahmad FAIL61-134-327

Awis *31861-134-328

Waqas Ahmed FAIL61-134-329

Muhammad Waqar 41761-134-330

Muhammad Ayuob 36861-134-331

Muhammad Ateeq Khan *38761-134-334

Ahmed Ali FAIL61-134-335

Umar Khatab 44861-134-337

Muhammad Umar FAIL61-134-338

Waqar Ahmad *35961-134-339

Muhammad Naseem 38561-134-340

MEHAR ALI PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL HAMEED

School Name :

Hamza Ali FAIL61-134-341

NEW PAKISTAN ELE SCHOOL 

HAMEED

School Name :

Muhammad Tayyab *37461-134-342

Qaiser Khan 43261-134-343

Sajjad Ahmed 44761-134-344

Kashif 47661-134-345

Ameer Hamza 53961-134-346

Ehsan Ali 53661-134-347

Muneeb Ahmed 51361-134-348

Muhammad Siddique 48161-134-349

Muhammad Usman 47461-134-350

Govt Boys High School HaroonCenter Name :

School Name :
Adnan Ali 45261-135-101

Nadeem Khan FAIL61-135-102

Muhammad Israr FAIL61-135-103

Hamza FAIL61-135-104

Aqsa *33561-135-106

Faeem Hassan FAIL61-135-107

Habib Ur Rehman FAIL61-135-108

Taimoor Shahzad *30561-135-109

Muhammad Zeeshan FAIL61-135-110

ASKAR STAR PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL DAMAN

School Name :

Tayyiba FAIL61-135-111

Rabia FAIL61-135-112

Kalsoom Bibi FAIL61-135-113

GES DAMANSchool Name :
Ali Asghar FAIL61-135-114

Muhammad Junaid FAIL61-135-115

Qasim FAIL61-135-116

Ali Hussain *35861-135-117

Waqas *37861-135-118

Muhammad Mustafa FAIL61-135-119

Wajid Ali Shah *37161-135-120

Asad Mehmood 41661-135-121

Amir Khan *33261-135-122

Zohaib Khan FAIL61-135-123

Shehzad Shah 37161-135-124

Muhammad Umair FAIL61-135-126

Asad Elahi 52061-135-127

Muhammad Luqman *39461-135-128

Muhammad Sajjad FAIL61-135-129

Mubasher Ali Khan *33461-135-130

Nadir Ali FAIL61-135-131

Abu Sufyan FAIL61-135-132

Zulqarnain *36361-135-133

Kaifayat Ullah Shah FAIL61-135-134

Faizan *36061-135-135

Zeeshan *37861-135-136

Muhammad Afzal FAIL61-135-137

Waqar Ahmad *38661-135-138

Jawad Hussain *41461-135-139

Majid Ali *42361-135-140

Aqeel Ahmad *40161-135-141

GGES DAMANSchool Name :
Iqra Sajawal *42061-135-142

Faiza Javed *46761-135-143

Shahzadi Noor Muhammad 48561-135-144

Munazza *38661-135-145

Sabreena 52761-135-146

Kiran Yousaf Khan 55961-135-147

Sadiqa 50261-135-148

Aqsa Toheed 50461-135-149

Sanam Bibi *42861-135-150

Kainat Janis Khan 47561-135-151

Laraib 52361-135-152

Kainat Rustam 46161-135-153

Almas 44961-135-154

Yusra Shahzadi *35661-135-155

Sumaya *40561-135-156

Rafia 41461-135-157

Iqra FAIL61-135-158

Suneela FAIL61-135-159

Amina FAIL61-135-160

Zulikha 42361-135-161

Samina *37661-135-162

GGHS HAROONSchool Name :
Ambreen Bibi FAIL61-135-164

Sumiya Bibi 44761-135-165

Iram Bibi FAIL61-135-166

Kiran 45761-135-167

Aneesa Khatoon 52461-135-168

Salma Bibi 51161-135-169

Nafeesa Bibi 50461-135-170

Asma Bibi 46761-135-171

Ulfat 47061-135-172

Iram Ali *37961-135-173

Maria Rehman *34461-135-174

Gulzam Jan 46261-135-175

Rubi Ejaz 44161-135-176

Zainab Bibi *38861-135-177

Sadia Hassan *39061-135-178

Rasheeda Bibi FAIL61-135-179

GHS HAROONSchool Name :
Saleem Ullah *40661-135-180

Muhammad Juanid 41461-135-181

Muhammad Shehzad FAIL61-135-182
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Muhammad Islam Khan FAIL61-135-183

Shakeel Ahmed 38961-135-184

Ahmed Zaman FAIL61-135-185

Muhammad Zubaiir FAIL61-135-186

Atif Khan *35561-135-187

Rakhman FAIL61-135-188

Abdul Waheed Shah *36361-135-189

Zubair Shah *38861-135-190

Atif Ali 48061-135-191

Ata Ur Rehman 47561-135-192

Muhammad Zubair *36861-135-193

Junaid Khan FAIL61-135-194

Sakhawat Ali FAIL61-135-195

Umair Khan *36661-135-196

Abdul Rameez Raja 50261-135-197

Arslan 46361-135-198

Qamir Husnain 49961-135-199

Mehboob Ur Rehman 46961-135-201

Saad Anayat Khan 46761-135-202

Aqib 47961-135-203

Junaid Khan *43861-135-204

Umair Khan *38761-135-205

Muhammad Toqeer 43261-135-206

Rameez FAIL61-135-207

Muhammad Noman *35161-135-208

Muhammad Nabeel 45161-135-209

Ahmad Waheed *43661-135-210

Muhammad Awais *38461-135-211

Inham Ul Haq *37961-135-212

Muhammad Faizan FAIL61-135-213

Muhammad Waqas *37361-135-214

Syed Rasheed Ahmed *41661-135-215

Syed Hamad Shah 41361-135-216

Muhammad Muhayia *40861-135-217

Basit Ali *41861-135-218

Saeed Hussain Shah 47561-135-219

Taimoor Shahzed FAIL61-135-220

Imran Shah *38261-135-221

Adil Khan 43961-135-222

Azeem Khan FAIL61-135-223

Muhammad Junaid 47561-135-224

Abid Hussain *41661-135-225

Noman Ali Shah *41661-135-226

Muhammad Toufeef FAIL61-135-227

Usman *39661-135-228

Yasir FAIL61-135-229

Bilal *41861-135-230

Uzair Ahmed Khan *37861-135-231

Zia Ul Hssan Shah FAIL61-135-232

Saqib Ahmed FAIL61-135-233

Muhammad Naveed FAIL61-135-234

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-135-235

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-135-236

Naveed Hussain *36261-135-237

Wakalat Hussain Shah FAIL61-135-238

Naseer FAIL61-135-239

Fiasat Ali FAIL61-135-240

Zeeshan Hussain *37761-135-241

Noman *39061-135-243

Syed Anwar Ul Hassan Shah FAIL61-135-244

Ghulam Qadar FAIL61-135-245

Sher Rehman FAIL61-135-246

Muhammad Subhan FAIL61-135-247

Ibrar Hussain FAIL61-135-248

Muhammad Ghalib Hussain FAIL61-135-250

Noman FAIL61-135-252

Nadeem FAIL61-135-253

Mehran Khan *34961-135-254

Qasir Ali FAIL61-135-255

Chan Zaib Khan FAIL61-135-256

Waqas Ahmed FAIL61-135-257

Muhammad Raees FAIL61-135-258

Govt Boys High School Bahadur 

Khan

Center Name :

School Name :
Tamoor Ali 43461-136-101

Noor Ul Amin 39961-136-102

Muhammad Faizan Ali 41961-136-103

Muhammad Farid Ul Haq 46361-136-104

Jamshed Ahmed 53261-136-105

Muhammad Suhaib Tahir 57861-136-106

Muhammad Furqan 45261-136-108

Azhar Nouman 47861-136-109

Waqar Hussain 47761-136-110

Muhammad Haris 51861-136-111

Khurram Shahzad 46261-136-112

Sajid Shah FAIL61-136-113

Nasir Shah 44861-136-114

Asim Mahmood 39661-136-115

Syed Haider Ali 48961-136-116

Afzal Ahmed 48861-136-117

Hina Bibi *35361-136-118

Ujala Bibi 41861-136-120

Alam Zaib 45361-136-121

ALI QURAISH PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HATTIAN

School Name :

Maria Khalid 46961-136-122

Ayesha 46161-136-123

Arooj 46261-136-124

Iqra Safdar *40261-136-125

Karam Ellahi 50461-136-126

Arfaq 47161-136-127

Attiya 44061-136-128

COMMUNITY MODEL GIRLS 

HIGH SCHOOL CHACHI

School Name :

Mariyam Bibi 47561-136-129

Saba Bibi 46761-136-130

Amina Bibi 47661-136-131

Hadeqa Maskin 46161-136-132

Sahira Bibi 43861-136-133

Zarqa Bibi 48861-136-134

Sidra Afsar 48761-136-135

Sabeela Bibi 45761-136-136

Munazza Bibi 48061-136-137

Irum 48261-136-138

Hajra Bibi 52561-136-139

Kainat Bibi 45161-136-140

Kinza Bibi 42661-136-141

Tayyaba Bibi 49861-136-142

GGES BAHADUR KHANSchool Name :
Sidra Bibi 56261-136-143

Amna Bibi 54461-136-144

Aneeta 50561-136-145

Javaria 53261-136-146

Rehmana Bib 54261-136-147

Samina Bibi 52461-136-148

Attia Kainat 53961-136-149

Sehrish Bibi 48961-136-150

Shumaila Bibi 51461-136-151

Khatija Bibi 51961-136-152

Hifza Bibi 54561-136-153
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Madina Bibi 51561-136-154

Ammara Asif 55761-136-155

Zoya Zulfiqar 54261-136-156

Riffat Bibi 55861-136-157

Ifra Ashraf 55461-136-158

Zarish Khalid 56161-136-159

Maria Asif 55661-136-160

Hajra Bibi 54961-136-161

Rabia Bibi 55861-136-162

Shazia Bibi 52361-136-163

Hira Kanwal 56861-136-164

Aesha Bibi 54761-136-165

Mumlikat 53061-136-166

Summera Bibi 52061-136-167

Shabnam Bibi 51861-136-168

GGES JATIALSchool Name :
Fiza Amant 62761-136-169

Sidra 59461-136-170

Fozia 55961-136-171

Raveen 60161-136-172

Iqra 57261-136-173

Fatima Shafeeq 59661-136-174

Iram Miskeen 61361-136-175

Hifza Riasat 54461-136-176

Kiran Shaheen 56961-136-177

Mehwish Nazir 54761-136-178

Humaira 59261-136-179

Gulsan Bibi 57461-136-180

Neelam Bibi 58761-136-181

Meerab Bibi 59461-136-182

Shagufat 53961-136-183

Kainat Rustam 51561-136-184

Sehrish 50161-136-185

Sidra Tanveer 52561-136-186

Mishal Bibi 51661-136-187

Amna Bibi 53161-136-188

Rizwana 53961-136-189

Hafsa Niaz 52161-136-190

Kainat Bibi 53661-136-191

Izza Amir 56361-136-192

Maria Bibi 54461-136-193

Beenish 48261-136-194

Iqra Shehzadi 51761-136-195

Hatar Bibi 54461-136-196

GGES KUDLATHISchool Name :
Fizza Tafail 51761-136-197

Munazza Nasir 40661-136-198

Shakra Zamurrad 44661-136-199

Sumbal Rani 50661-136-200

Aleena Masood 47861-136-201

Saba Qasim 46361-136-202

Iram Safdar 48061-136-203

Shameem Akhter 46861-136-204

Mehnaz Ourangzaib 45161-136-205

Arzu Afsar *39061-136-206

Nimra Zahur *36961-136-207

Mehmuna Afsar *38961-136-208

Shazia Farid 49061-136-209

Asra Ismail 48361-136-210

Rabia Ishfaq 46961-136-211

Maryyam Irfan 46161-136-212

Iqra Manzur 48661-136-213

GGES SAHIBA KAMALASchool Name :
Iqra Bibi 50061-136-214

Eid Un Nisa 54961-136-215

Samina Bibi 54861-136-216

Hajra Bibi 51461-136-217

Aliza Bibi 46861-136-218

Kiran Bibi 49661-136-219

Humera Bibi 50561-136-220

Madiha Bibi 50661-136-221

Hira Bibi 54161-136-222

Aalia Bibi 51461-136-223

GHS BHADUR KHANSchool Name :
Kamran Shehzad *35961-136-224

Tahir Mehmood 43761-136-225

Noman Khan 40161-136-226

Amir Ali 40761-136-227

Imran Shehzad 43061-136-228

Afaq Ahmed 47061-136-229

Junaid Iqbal 43561-136-230

Ehsan Elahi 41761-136-231

Muhammad Ehsan 42261-136-232

Zeeshan Ali 45961-136-233

Muhammad Tauseef 43261-136-234

Ghulam Jelani 40561-136-235

Aqib Fareed FAIL61-136-236

Asad Mehmood 44961-136-237

Muhammad Waseem 43861-136-238

Muhammad Ali 38461-136-239

Mubbshar Zahoor 41761-136-240

Mehran Hussain *37961-136-241

Nawaz Sharif 53361-136-242

Shehzad Ali 49461-136-243

Nasir Mehmood 50961-136-244

Yaseen 40961-136-245

Zameer Ahmad 45261-136-246

Muhammad Rizwzan FAIL61-136-247

Hassan Abbas 42761-136-248

Muhammad Saqib 41661-136-249

Muhammad Usama 41861-136-250

Muhammad Yousaf *35661-136-251

Khurram Shehzad Khan 41561-136-252

Umar Ali *35761-136-253

Yasir Hussain 41261-136-254

Ali Nawaz 44061-136-255

Waqas Ahmed *36961-136-256

Sadam Hussain 39461-136-257

Ramzan 43261-136-258

Mansoor Ahmed *34661-136-259

Rizwan FAIL61-136-260

Chan Nawaz 39661-136-261

Gulab Khan 41961-136-262

Ikram Ul Haq 42061-136-263

Hamza Safdar 40561-136-264

Wisal Ahmed 41861-136-265

Muhammad Noman Ali 43161-136-266

Abdul Rahim 42561-136-267

Abdul Rauf FAIL61-136-268

Nasrullah 43461-136-269

Faizan Ali 41161-136-270

Mohsin Ali 44861-136-271

Jehan Zaib 43761-136-272

Muhammad Haseen 44161-136-273

Muneer Ahmed 44361-136-274

Adeel Ahmed 49361-136-275

Saqib Ali 43461-136-276

Ghulam Habib 44861-136-277

Zeeshan Ali 37861-136-278

Ehsan Ali Khan FAIL61-136-281
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KAMRAN ACADEMY GIRLS 

HIGH SCHOOL KAMRA

School Name :

Kainat Anjum 49861-136-282

Mahvish Arif 51961-136-283

Noureen Shoukat 50361-136-284

Saira Pervaiz 51461-136-285

Naila Kanwal 52461-136-286

Maria 61461-136-287

Shumaila 52761-136-288

Javeria Bibi 50761-136-289

Sehrish Ghaznafar 52761-136-290

Fouzia Afreen 49661-136-291

Zia Ul Qamar 44561-136-292

Qasim Ali 46761-136-293

Sheikh Muzzamil Iftikhar 52861-136-294

Jamal Ahmed 41761-136-295

Haroon Gill 48361-136-296

Qazi Awais Javed 48561-136-297

Arsalan Hussain 46361-136-298

Zaif U Rehman 46261-136-299

Faizan Ali 46661-136-300

Nouman Yaseen 45361-136-301

Hasnain Qasim 47161-136-302

Moon *37961-136-303

Seemab Qaiser *37061-136-304

Waqar Ahmed Afridi *38361-136-305

Arshad 45261-136-306

Muhammad Haroon 44361-136-307

Abdul Wahab 43661-136-308

Syed Haider Ali Shah 43661-136-309

Jawad Ahmed 36961-136-310

Danish Mehmood 41161-136-311

Baber Shehzad *33861-136-312

Mubashir Hussain 41861-136-313

Muhammad Salman 41361-136-315

Faizan Saleem 43361-136-316

Ahmed Ali 40661-136-317

Qadeer Maish 45661-136-318

Asim Hayat 48361-136-320

Syed Shadab Kazim Ali 45961-136-321

MINHAJ MODEL HATIANSchool Name :
Shahzaib 54261-136-322

Abdul Rahman 50561-136-323

Shikh Mukarram Ali 47561-136-324

Hassan Sardar *35361-136-325

Muhammad Abdul Basit 49861-136-326

Ahmed Saeed 48761-136-327

Sadiq Ali 50661-136-328

Bilal Ahmed 49861-136-329

Arsalan Ahmed 51761-136-330

Asif Javid 51861-136-331

PARAGON ELE SCHOOL 

HATTIAN

School Name :

Ayesha 47661-136-332

Khatiga Bibi 40361-136-333

Moneeba Bibi 42761-136-334

Javeria Bibi 50861-136-335

Nabeel Ahmad 47061-136-336

PILOT CADET PUBLIC HIGH 

SCHOOL KAMRA CANTT

School Name :

Mazhar Khan 47661-136-337

Naveed Ahmed 49961-136-338

Qadeer Ahmed 51261-136-339

Arsalan Shahid 46361-136-340

Waqar Ali 49661-136-341

Awais Riaz 48561-136-342

Tanzeel Nawaz 48361-136-343

Ehsan Ellahi Zaheer Baseer 50361-136-344

Muhammad Faisal 50061-136-345

Majid Mehmood 49261-136-346

Fida Muhammad 42861-136-347

Amreena Kausar 58661-136-348

Govt Boys High School 

Khagwani

Center Name :

School Name :
Abdul Wahab 51761-137-101

Atif Mahmood 46261-137-102

Saad Ali 52261-137-103

Muhammad Aftab 45661-137-104

Shafqat Hussain 48661-137-105

Azhar Mehmood 51361-137-106

Aamir Shehzad 47661-137-108

Nadia Bibi *39161-137-109

Muhammad Sohail 45961-137-110

Laila Parveen 50761-137-111

Salma Bibi 49061-137-112

Farhaan Khan 45561-137-114

Muhammad Afzal 47961-137-115

Bilal Ahmad 46261-137-116

AL HUDA MODEL SCHOOL 

SARWANA

School Name :

Maria Bibi 54261-137-124

Ayesha Bibi 51061-137-125

Benish 51761-137-126

Bibi Hajra 50861-137-127

AL HUDDAMODEL ELE SCHOOL 

SARWANA

School Name :

Maria Bibi 54261-137-124

Ayesha Bibi 51061-137-125

Benish 51761-137-126

Bibi Hajra 50861-137-127

Ujala Bibi 55461-137-128

Misbah Shaheen *42261-137-129

Muhammad Rehan 53961-137-130

AL MANAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 

MUSA

School Name :

Muneeba Talat *39861-137-131

Zohra Fatima 45961-137-132

Madiha Bibi *46561-137-133

Kainat Jawaid 50761-137-134

Um E Habiba Sadiq 56261-137-135

Zain Fatima 42461-137-136

Neazmeen Akhtat 52361-137-137

Huma Bibi *37261-137-138

Shabnam Bibi 48261-137-139

Aqsa Khalid 44861-137-140

Maria Bibi 44661-137-141

Somavia Bibi *36661-137-142

Rabia Basry *43161-137-143

Nazish *35261-137-144

Ayesha Bibi *38961-137-145

Asma Sultan *38161-137-146

Ambreen Bibi FAIL61-137-147

Fozia Alam 43161-137-148

Khudija Bibi 45861-137-149

Sijjad Shoukat 51961-137-150

Hamza Hassan 52161-137-151

Aqib Ali 52561-137-152

Muhammad Noman 50661-137-153

Muhammad Qasim 48061-137-154

Shakir Ali Shah 45761-137-155
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Asif Shehzad 47961-137-156

Syed Haseeb Ul Hassan Shah 48061-137-157

Shah Abdul Haq 47561-137-158

GES MUSSASchool Name :
Muhammad Juanid Khan 51861-137-159

Nasir Mahmood 53461-137-160

Kashif Zaman 55661-137-161

Shakeel Khan 53861-137-162

Umair Ahmad 56361-137-163

Aaqib Shahzad 54561-137-164

Faizan Ali 53861-137-165

Ahsan Shahzad 52761-137-166

Qasim Ali Shah 55761-137-167

Muhammad Nadeem 51461-137-168

Noman Ali 55761-137-169

Abdur Rahman 54361-137-170

Muhammad Ali 57161-137-171

Mehrban Ali 58461-137-172

Waqar Ahmad A61-137-173

Syed Wajahat Ali Shah 54761-137-174

Shahzad Ahmad 54861-137-175

Ahsan Shahzad 54961-137-176

Muneer Ahmad 53861-137-177

Syed Mustajab Sheerazi 53961-137-178

Ubaid Ur Rehman 52661-137-179

Muhammad Zahid 52861-137-180

Faizan Ali 52261-137-181

Abdul Wajid 53661-137-182

Haris Shah 58061-137-183

Aftikhar Ahmad 55861-137-184

Qasir Mehmood 57961-137-185

GGES MUSASchool Name :
Karishma Bibi *37761-137-186

Nabeela *37161-137-187

Sadia 41461-137-188

Radia Bibi *37761-137-189

Insha Riasat 45161-137-190

Munaza Bibi *37861-137-191

Aansa Bibi *38561-137-192

Kainat Bibi 39861-137-193

Kiran Farooq 40161-137-194

Ishrat Fatima 43361-137-195

Sehrish *38861-137-196

Gul Naz 41961-137-197

Aamna Munsub FAIL61-137-198

Mehreen 42761-137-199

GGHS KHAGWANISchool Name :
Halima Bibi 48961-137-200

Iqra 49361-137-201

Anila Bibi 52661-137-202

Marym Bibi 48361-137-203

Rabia Bibi *44061-137-204

Iqra Bibi 47061-137-205

Maria 53061-137-206

Amna Bibi 47661-137-207

Iqra 49161-137-208

Sokana Bibi 46661-137-209

Eden Nisa 47361-137-210

Nadia Bibi 44761-137-211

Uzma Bibi 58261-137-212

Khadija Bibi 62361-137-213

Saima Bibi *39761-137-214

Ambreen Bibi 54861-137-215

Naila Bibi 48961-137-216

Uzma Bibi 45761-137-217

Rabia 50761-137-218

Madiha 49161-137-219

Mehnaz Bibi 48161-137-220

Rasheeda *38961-137-221

Bushra 43761-137-222

GHS KHAGWANISchool Name :
Ishraq Khan 59861-137-224

Mazhar Ali 60461-137-225

Saghir Faraz Khan 55261-137-226

Rifaqat 53561-137-227

Nazir Ahmad 56361-137-228

Yawir Ali Khan 54061-137-229

Toqeer Ahmad 54061-137-230

Kashif Khan 54761-137-231

Azmat Shah 51561-137-232

Khawar Ali 55761-137-233

Imtiaz Ahmad 52261-137-234

Faisal Hussain 55761-137-235

Wasif Khan 53261-137-236

Junaid Khan 56261-137-237

Amir Sohail 49361-137-238

Muhammad Ahsaan 53161-137-239

Rawaiz Akhter 53061-137-240

Zubair Ahmad 54661-137-241

Muhammad Nadeem 49061-137-242

Azhar Mehmood 55761-137-243

Mujeeb Ahmad 53961-137-244

Qamar Ul Islam 52361-137-246

Faiz Ali 53161-137-247

HASNAINA ISLAMIC CENTRE 

KHAGWANI

School Name :

Alia Bibi *40461-137-248

Rahmeema Bibi 45461-137-249

Muneeba Bibi *39361-137-250

Misbah Afroz *41461-137-251

Nabeela Iqbal 56061-137-252

Sana Bibi FAIL61-137-253

Maria Jabeen *37861-137-254

Fazza Bibi 41361-137-255

Komil Saba FAIL61-137-256

Sawaira Bibi FAIL61-137-257

Saqib Nawaz 44061-137-258

Ahmad Nawaz 45261-137-259

Atif Shehzad *31961-137-260

Muhammad Raheel Khan FAIL61-137-261

Iqra Bibi FAIL61-137-262

Ahmed Nawaz FAIL61-137-263

Bilawal Khan *32461-137-264

Hmza FAIL61-137-265

Muhammad Mubashir FAIL61-137-266

MUHAMMAD ALI PULIC 

SCHOOL MUSA

School Name :

Ishrat Fatima FAIL61-137-267

Rukhsar Bibi 46661-137-268

Shagufta Bibi *39761-137-269

Amina Yameen 48761-137-270

Sehrish Bibi 46061-137-271

Kamran Ali FAIL61-137-272

Farhan Ali Shah 49861-137-273

Ramzan Ali FAIL61-137-274

STAR MODEL ELE SCHOOL 

KHAGWANI

School Name :

Muhammad Bilal Khan *34961-137-275

Muhammad Shahzad *33961-137-276

Asad Khan *38461-137-277

Muhammad Awais FAIL61-137-278
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Arshad Nawaz *34861-137-279

Wasiq Khan 41361-137-280

Muhammad Rameez *31661-137-281

Muhammad Zaman FAIL61-137-282

Muhammad Jawad 45661-137-283

Toba Bibi 48661-137-284

Mehreen Bibi 48161-137-285

Iqra Bibi 47661-137-286

Kayniat Arshad 48461-137-287

Ayesha Bibi *36861-137-288

Haleema Bibi 56361-137-289

Mariah Bibi *33161-137-290

Kalsoom Begum 56061-137-291

Iqra Bibi 49561-137-292

Kaynat Bibi 47361-137-293

YASEEN MODEL ELEMENTARY 

MODEL SCHOOL GHARI ADAL 

ZAI

School Name :

Sobeen Bibi *37461-137-294

Iqra Bibi 45661-137-295

Maria Bibi 40561-137-296

Nosheen Bibi *37361-137-297

Ayesha Bibi 46761-137-298

Attiya Bibi FAIL61-137-299

Ayesha Bibi *38161-137-300

Rifaat Sarwar *38461-137-301

Misbah Islam FAIL61-137-302

Muhammad Tayyab FAIL61-137-303

Bilal Ahmad FAIL61-137-304

Waqas Ali FAIL61-137-305

Wasiq Khan FAIL61-137-306

Noumaan FAIL61-137-307

Govt Boys High School No 01 

Hazro  (A)

Center Name :

School Name :
Muhammad Haroon FAIL61-138-101

Juaid Khan 48061-138-105

Basit Ali FAIL61-138-106

Bilal Ahmed 40361-138-107

Yasir 41461-138-108

Muhammad Tayyab FAIL61-138-109

Waqas Ahmed FAIL61-138-110

Zulfiqar Rafiq FAIL61-138-111

GES SALIM KHANSchool Name :
Zafeer Ahmad FAIL61-138-404

Muhammad Wasiq FAIL61-138-405

Babar Ali FAIL61-138-406

Mohsin Khan FAIL61-138-407

Altaf FAIL61-138-408

Muhammad Hamza FAIL61-138-409

Zahid Mehmood FAIL61-138-410

Hafeez Ur Rehman *32961-138-411

Adeel Khan FAIL61-138-412

Muhammad Zeeshan FAIL61-138-413

Muhammad Amir *32161-138-414

Muhammad Junaid 38261-138-415

Muhammad Mubasher *32361-138-416

Saeed Ahmad FAIL61-138-417

Zahid 39361-138-418

Tanveer Ahmad FAIL61-138-419

Nabeel Ahmad FAIL61-138-420

Sadaqat Ali FAIL61-138-421

GHS HAZRO NO.1School Name :
Shakeel Ahmed *42361-138-112

Muhammad Islam 47061-138-113

Habib Ur Rehman 50361-138-114

Nauman Khan 48761-138-115

Atif Ali 45561-138-116

Muhammad Usman 49761-138-117

Waqar Ahmed 44761-138-118

Hassan Talal 48661-138-119

Abdul Rehman 47361-138-120

Israr Khan 48061-138-121

Faisal Shahzad 47361-138-123

Danish Rehman 43861-138-124

Ali Raza 45561-138-125

Waqar Ahmed *38161-138-126

Faisal Khan 43161-138-127

Nizakat Ali *41161-138-128

Muhammad Shafique 49061-138-129

Sumair Saeed 46961-138-130

Muhammad Saad Mir 44861-138-131

Muhammad Zaheer Aakhtar 45461-138-132

Muhammad Yasir 45461-138-133

Muhammad Kamran *37261-138-134

Muhammad Tayab 47961-138-135

Munir Ahmed 46761-138-136

Muhammad Imran 54561-138-137

Muhammad Hamza Nawaz 51461-138-138

Muhammad Waseem 44861-138-139

Umair Nawaz Khan 45361-138-140

Muhammad Ramzan 44861-138-141

Faisal Saleem 46261-138-142

Amir Khan 41261-138-143

Hamza Khan 48061-138-144

Babar Khan 47361-138-145

Umair Nawaz 46761-138-146

Israr Ahmed Khan 49361-138-147

Khan Junaid Ahmed 48661-138-148

Manzar Saleem *38461-138-149

Jabar Khan 44961-138-150

Muhammad Adeel Khan 46161-138-151

Ghulam Ali 47561-138-152

Muhammad Saad 50661-138-153

Muhammad Tauseef 50761-138-154

Muhammad Ghayas Mir 45661-138-155

Abdul Hamad 48761-138-156

Ubaid Iqbal 43361-138-157

Shafqat Hussain Shah *42561-138-158

Zeeshan 47861-138-159

Muhammad Imran 52461-138-160

Hasham Zaib *36761-138-161

Wasib 48361-138-162

Bilal Khan 48561-138-163

Hussain Movia 41261-138-164

Wasiq Nawaz 49561-138-165

Wasif Mehmood Dar *40161-138-166

Kamran 42761-138-167

Abd Ur Rehman 39161-138-169

Shafqat Zaman 40261-138-170

Jawad Ahmed FAIL61-138-171

Faizan Ali 42761-138-172

Sultan Haider Ali *36461-138-174

Shahid FAIL61-138-175

Junaid Jamshid FAIL61-138-177

Babar Ali 43161-138-178

Muhammad Faisl Nazir 40761-138-179

Babar 45261-138-180

Muhammad Afzal 38661-138-181

Basit Ali 44861-138-182

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-138-183
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Abuzar FAIL61-138-184

Khizar Hayyat FAIL61-138-185

Hasnain 48061-138-186

Zubair *41561-138-187

Muhammad Israr 44061-138-188

Saad Ali *37961-138-189

Wajid Ali Khan Alizai *37261-138-190

Muhammad Abrar 44961-138-191

Nabeel Ahmed *37161-138-192

Sarfraz *40161-138-193

Ahtasham Khan 46061-138-194

Afzaal Khan 41061-138-195

Jawad Khan 42061-138-196

Muhammad Umar Farooq *39661-138-197

Muhammad Uneeb 39661-138-198

Muhammad Sadam 40661-138-199

Ravaid Ali 44561-138-200

Waqas Ahmed *37661-138-201

Muhammad Saqlain 41061-138-202

Muhammad Abid 40961-138-203

Muhammad Awaiz 48661-138-204

Bilal Ahmed 48361-138-205

Adnan FAIL61-138-206

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-138-207

Muhammad Bilal Khan FAIL61-138-209

Faraz Akhtar *39461-138-210

Khan Zaman 41061-138-211

Qasim Ali Khan FAIL61-138-212

Muhammad Shehzad *35661-138-213

Imran Khan *34661-138-214

Jabir Ali Khan *35561-138-216

Muhammad Kamran *35661-138-217

Muhammad Adeel *37061-138-218

Farhan Ali *40461-138-219

Asad Khan *37861-138-220

Muhammad Ali *36161-138-221

Khalid Khan *38061-138-222

Muhammad Arfan *34861-138-223

Muhammad Saeed 43061-138-224

Nasir *38561-138-225

Qaisar Mehmood FAIL61-138-226

Muhammad Fiaz 41061-138-227

Fahd Ali Khan 41761-138-228

Muhammad Nadeem FAIL61-138-229

Zulfiqar Ahmed *37361-138-230

Raja Muhammad Zubair 47761-138-231

Muhammad Shoib 46461-138-232

Kamal Khan 44261-138-233

Ahmed Habib 51861-138-234

Saleem Khan *39761-138-235

Aatazaz Amjid FAIL61-138-236

Qadeer Ahmed FAIL61-138-237

Waqar Ahmed 41561-138-238

Tanveer Ahmed 39861-138-239

Wasim Shah FAIL61-138-240

Waheed Ahmed 44661-138-241

Faheem Ahmed 41561-138-242

Muhammad Tayyab 41961-138-243

Abid Ali 45461-138-244

Muhammad Saqib *35961-138-246

Muhammad Javed *40161-138-247

Muhammad  Ihsaan 45561-138-248

Muhammad Rauf 47661-138-249

Nizakat Mehmood 40461-138-250

Bilal Ahmed *34761-138-251

Muhammad Zubair *32061-138-252

Zia Ullah *37561-138-253

Junaid Dawood FAIL61-138-254

Ubaid FAIL61-138-255

Umar Farooq 40461-138-256

Usman Farooq *36861-138-257

Zulqar Nain *38461-138-258

Abdul Rehman *34661-138-259

Arsalan FAIL61-138-260

Ahtasham Khan *37361-138-261

Ehsan Khan *35461-138-262

Muhammad Ibrar Hussain *33061-138-263

Muhammad Uzair FAIL61-138-264

Jahan Zaib FAIL61-138-265

Tauqeer Ahmed *39661-138-267

Amir Khan *41561-138-268

Qammer Abbas *37661-138-269

Muhammad Mehran *38361-138-270

Basit Ali *36861-138-271

Saif Ul Rehman *34561-138-272

Bilal Ahmed *31761-138-273

Muhammad Shoaib 36161-138-274

Tanveer Khan 41061-138-276

Mohsin Mushtaq FAIL61-138-277

Tariq Mehmood FAIL61-138-278

Asad Khan 40061-138-279

Babar Ali 39861-138-280

Ammad Hussain 41261-138-281

Zeeshan Khan 38861-138-282

Saif Ullah *35661-138-283

Intesar Ahmed Siddique *36561-138-284

Muhammad Nabeel *31961-138-285

Aqash Nawas *34861-138-286

Shahzad  Ahmed FAIL61-138-287

Umeer Farooq *31461-138-288

Muhammad Uzair 37761-138-289

Muhammad Amir 39161-138-291

Wajid Ali 36361-138-292

Abdul Basit Nasir 34361-138-293

Luqman 37161-138-294

Ahmed Majid FAIL61-138-295

Ehtazaz Hussain *34161-138-296

Saqib Nauman Ali FAIL61-138-297

Bilal Ahmed *34061-138-298

Muhammad Binyameen FAIL61-138-299

Zeeshan Idrees FAIL61-138-300

Qamar Ul Huda 42261-138-301

Noor Ul Huda *38061-138-302

Muhammad Irfan *44161-138-303

Nadish Khan FAIL61-138-304

Muhammad Awais *36061-138-305

Tamraiz Ahmed *37561-138-306

Arbaz Khan FAIL61-138-307

Muhammad Akram *37661-138-308

Umer Khitab *33861-138-309

Muhammad Faizan *37361-138-310

Israr Ahmed *34061-138-311

Shabbir Ahmed FAIL61-138-312

Saqib *34761-138-313

Muhammad  Qasim 47961-138-314

Asim Jhan FAIL61-138-315

Adil *39961-138-316

Muhammad Usama *40961-138-317

Muhammad Umar FAIL61-138-318

Noshad 39061-138-319

Atif Ali *35161-138-320
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Hamid Sohail *43061-138-321

Abrar Ahmed FAIL61-138-322

Muhammad Rashid *36461-138-323

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-138-324

Arsal Naeem *31761-138-325

Azhar Nauman *34061-138-326

Aamir Shehzad FAIL61-138-328

Junaid Zakariya FAIL61-138-329

Shearyar Khan FAIL61-138-330

Muhammad Ijaz FAIL61-138-331

Hamza FAIL61-138-332

Muhammad Faisal *37461-138-333

Muhammad Awais FAIL61-138-334

Shoaib Khan *39761-138-335

Amir Khan *37861-138-336

Mojahid Ali *38661-138-337

Muhammad Shakir *31161-138-338

Shahzaib *32961-138-339

Muhammad Iqbal *37261-138-340

Muhammad Waqar 40861-138-341

Kashif 43861-138-342

Muhammad Anwar *41261-138-343

Muhammad Shoaib 39661-138-344

Owais Qarni 44061-138-345

Shakir Ali 42961-138-347

Muhammad Qasim 43761-138-348

JINNAH ELE SCHOOL HAZROSchool Name :
Muhammad Muddasir 59161-138-349

Muhammad Zohaib 55961-138-350

Muhammad Shahzad 52361-138-351

Muhammad Muaaz 49661-138-352

Meher Ali 53661-138-353

Muhammad Saqib 55661-138-354

Muhammad Usama 56561-138-355

MINHAJ ISLAMIC CENTRE SEC 

SCHOOL HAZRO

School Name :

Mujahid Ali FAIL61-138-356

Muhammad Shehzad *37361-138-357

Muhammad Yasir 43861-138-359

Aashir Nawaz *38861-138-360

Safeer Abbas 46061-138-361

Jahangir Abbas 43261-138-362

Allah Gul 47461-138-363

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-138-364

Zeeshan Khan FAIL61-138-365

Shahid 35861-138-366

Muhammad Junaid *31661-138-367

Danyal *40061-138-368

Muhammad Adeel 37361-138-369

Zeeshan Khan 36161-138-370

Zeshan 39461-138-371

Muhammad Owais 47961-138-372

Muhammad Ikram Khan 44461-138-373

Arsalan Khan *36561-138-374

Anees Ahmed 41661-138-375

Waqas Ahmed 37861-138-376

Muhammad Suleman 39461-138-377

Muzamil Hussain 48761-138-378

Muhammad Saqlain Siddique FAIL61-138-379

Wakeel Ahmed 37461-138-380

Zain Ul Abedeen 37061-138-381

Qasim Shah 44961-138-382

Hamad Raza *37261-138-383

Muhammad Arsalan FAIL61-138-384

Ahsan Ali *31161-138-385

Hasan Bilal *35761-138-386

Choudari Hammad Ali 43661-138-387

Ghulam Mujtabba 39661-138-388

Muhammad Ramzan 40961-138-389

Sohaib Mehboob 41761-138-390

Ussama *33961-138-391

Muhammad Ishfaq 42061-138-392

Arsalan Ahmad 41361-138-393

OXFORD MODEL SCHOOL 

HAZRO

School Name :

Shabaz Arshad *33861-138-394

Usman Ahmed 44961-138-396

Muhammad Nouman 37961-138-397

Muhammad Ali FAIL61-138-398

Muhammad Faizan FAIL61-138-400

Ehtesham Zeb *33861-138-401

Muhammad Naseer FAIL61-138-402

Muhammad Fazan FAIL61-138-403

Govt Boys High School No 01 

Hazro  (B)

Center Name :

School Name :
Mehran *31861-139-102

Taj Muhammad 43461-139-103

Saad Ullah FAIL61-139-104

Gulfaraz Khuram *43261-139-105

Sabir Shah *38361-139-106

Ali Hasnain Khan *39161-139-107

Aitizaz Ahsan *34861-139-108

Junaid Khalid 48961-139-109

Azaz Ali Shah *39661-139-110

Zeeshan *38761-139-111

Zeeshan Khan *42261-139-112

Jahanzeb Khan 47961-139-113

Umair Ahmad FAIL61-139-116

Muhammad Mohsin Umer FAIL61-139-117

Muhammad Aftab FAIL61-139-118

Syed Adnan FAIL61-139-119

Usman Ahmad FAIL61-139-122

Muhammad Umar FAIL61-139-123

Malik Hasnain FAIL61-139-124

Muhammad Ismail Ali Shah FAIL61-139-125

Muhammad Shoaib FAIL61-139-126

Muhammad Asif FAIL61-139-128

Nabeel Ahmed FAIL61-139-129

Iqra Bisma *41261-139-131

Yasir Khan FAIL61-139-132

Jahangir Khan FAIL61-139-133

Muhammad Imran 30661-139-134

Muhammad Hamza FAIL61-139-136

Shah Zaib FAIL61-139-266

AL AMEER MEMORIAL 

SECONDARY RETLA MANDI

School Name :

Aqib Javed FAIL61-139-137

Khalid Mehmood *29161-139-138

Ibrar Khan FAIL61-139-139

Jawad Ahmed *39661-139-140

Zeeshan Riaz *36461-139-141

Muhammad Usama *33661-139-142

Muhammad Nadeem FAIL61-139-143

Waqar Ali FAIL61-139-144

Zulfiqar Ahmed FAIL61-139-145

Muhammad Junaid FAIL61-139-146

Ikhlaq Ahmed FAIL61-139-147

AL HUDA MODEL SCHOOL 

HAZRO

School Name :

Ali Rehman FAIL61-139-148
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Muhammad Tassawar Hussain FAIL61-139-149

Amir Khan 35861-139-150

AL KOSAR EDUCATION 

COMPLEX HAZRO

School Name :

Abdul Basit FAIL61-139-151

ALLAMA IQBAL INT ELE 

SCHOOL HAZRO

School Name :

Asad Khan FAIL61-139-152

Kamran Ahmed FAIL61-139-153

Zaib Khan FAIL61-139-154

CRESENT JUNIOR  SEC 

SCHOOL HAZRO

School Name :

Waleed Ahmed *30161-139-155

Farhan Ahmed FAIL61-139-156

Muhammad Talha Khan FAIL61-139-157

Sheraz Ahmed FAIL61-139-158

Tamreez FAIL61-139-159

Waqas Hussain FAIL61-139-160

Hassan Moavia *38061-139-161

Muhammad Faisal 39661-139-162

Ahmad Hasan *39061-139-163

Mubashir Hassan FAIL61-139-164

Mohsin Khan FAIL61-139-165

Muhammad Tahir FAIL61-139-167

GES SALIM KHANSchool Name :
Sajid FAIL61-139-249

Abdul Waheed FAIL61-139-250

Waqar Hussain Shah FAIL61-139-251

Muhammad Ali *32061-139-252

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-139-253

Hamza Ali FAIL61-139-254

Usman Shah FAIL61-139-255

Kashif Mehmood *38061-139-256

Maqsood Ahmed FAIL61-139-257

Muhammad Shaker FAIL61-139-258

Ramzan FAIL61-139-259

Muhammad Wasiq FAIL61-139-260

Muhammad Waheed *32461-139-262

Ramdad Ali *32161-139-263

Sajid FAIL61-139-264

Faizan FAIL61-139-265

GHAZALI MODEL ELE SCHOOL 

HAZRO

School Name :

Muhammad Bilal 43161-139-168

IQRA HUFFAZ SEC SCHOOL 

HAZRO

School Name :

Muhammad Hamza 66461-139-169

Ghasan 46561-139-170

Faizan Ahmed *44861-139-171

Muhammad Danyal *42961-139-172

MINHAJ MODEL ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL NARTOPA

School Name :

Khurram Shehzad *35061-139-173

Hamza Nafees *34861-139-174

Habib Ullah 45761-139-175

Qamar Zaman *38261-139-176

Faiz Hussain 50061-139-177

Mohib Ulllah 48961-139-178

Nouman Khan 45861-139-179

Umar Farooq FAIL61-139-180

Mohsin Ali *36861-139-181

Ehtasham Ali FAIL61-139-182

MISALI MERIT SECONDARY 

SCHOOL HAZRO

School Name :

Ehtesham Ali 43561-139-183

Muhammad Wasam Khan 42561-139-185

Rehan Ahmed *36461-139-186

Nafees Ahmed 43361-139-187

 Ameer Hamza Khan 39661-139-188

Neamat Ullah 34961-139-189

Touseef Ahmed 40561-139-190

Muhammad Shahzad Khan 38861-139-191

Zubair Khan 37161-139-192

Muhammad Aqeel 38161-139-193

Usama Razaq FAIL61-139-194

MUSLIM EDUCATIONAL 

COMPLEX HAZRO

School Name :

Zohaib 39361-139-195

Atta Ul Haq 37361-139-196

Hamza Amar 45161-139-197

Umair Khan *35361-139-198

Atteeq Ur Rehman 44461-139-199

Muhammad Arslan 45561-139-200

Atta Ullah 53561-139-201

Mazhar Ali 45361-139-202

Hamza Khan 42461-139-203

Muhammad Naveed 39661-139-204

Ruh Ullah 51261-139-205

Muhammad Saqib 49061-139-206

SALEEM PUBLIC ELE SALEEM 

KHAN

School Name :

Muhammad Nasir *35361-139-207

Yasir Ali 40561-139-208

Muhammad Ihsan *40661-139-209

Muhammad Khubaib *38461-139-210

Muhammad Naveed *38961-139-211

TAKBEER PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

HAZRO

School Name :

Muhammad Saad Waheed *39361-139-212

Muhammad Hassan *37961-139-213

Muhammad Qasim FAIL61-139-214

Muhammad Haris *40061-139-215

Muhammad Aizaz 54161-139-216

Jawad Hussain *37861-139-217

Muhammad Nadeem FAIL61-139-218

Basit Ali FAIL61-139-220

Muhammad Shafqat *36461-139-221

Muhammad Junaid 44861-139-222

Junaid Iqbal *36861-139-223

Jamal Ul Din *39061-139-224

Nemat Ullah 39961-139-225

UMAR SHAHEEN PUBLIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL HAZRO

School Name :

Yousaf Khan *38161-139-226

Muhammad Fahad Butt 38961-139-227

Shoukat Khan 41961-139-228

WELKIN GRAMMAR HIGH 

SCHOOL HAZRO

School Name :

Muneeb Ahmed 53661-139-229

Daniyal Ahmed 49861-139-231

Asim Ahmed Khan *42861-139-232

Waqar Tufail 48261-139-233

Hasrat Ali 45961-139-234

Muhammad Nadeem Khan 41061-139-235

Aamir Nawaz Khan *40861-139-236

Muhammad Touseef 47661-139-237

Ehtesham Ul Haq *40361-139-238

Hassan Ali *48461-139-239

Babar Nawaz 46361-139-240

Anas Khan Ali Zai 49861-139-241

Muhammad Ibrahim 45761-139-242
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Kamran Shafi 48261-139-243

Wajaat Ali Shah 55561-139-244

Syed Zain Ul Abideen *42861-139-245

Hamzah *39861-139-246

Faizan Fida 46861-139-247

Muhammad Usama 47161-139-248

Govt Boys High School No 2 

Hazro

Center Name :

School Name :
Touseef Ahmed *43061-140-101

Naveed Khan FAIL61-140-102

Haleema Bibi 38661-140-103

Muhammad Zakria FAIL61-140-105

Jahnzaib Khan FAIL61-140-107

Ehsaan Ali *36261-140-108

Akbar Khan FAIL61-140-109

Saddam Hussain Shah *35161-140-110

Shehzad Ahmed 43361-140-111

Shahbaz Shah 41261-140-112

Hamza Ali FAIL61-140-113

Muhammad Awais FAIL61-140-114

Amraiz Khan FAIL61-140-115

AL MAIRAJ MODEL ELE 

SCHOOL HAZRO

School Name :

Waqas Ahmad 41361-140-116

Muhammad Abbas 41561-140-117

GHS HAZRO NO.2School Name :
Daud 47561-140-118

Sarfraz Ahmad 46961-140-119

Fahad Khan 50961-140-120

Muhammad Ashraf 49461-140-122

Qamar Masood 48561-140-123

Adeel Ahmad 46161-140-124

Awais Ahmad 44461-140-125

Muhammad Suleman 45461-140-126

Aamir 48261-140-127

Hashir Azeem 44261-140-128

Shakir Rehman 44561-140-129

Muhammad Hamaad Ali 54061-140-130

Sadaqat 51261-140-131

Muhammad Altaf 46261-140-133

Muhammad Ihsan 49261-140-134

Muhammad Imran 50061-140-135

Nauman Rasheed 50361-140-136

Muhammad Saqib 47161-140-137

Aqib Shehzad 43961-140-138

Muhammad Shafiq 39361-140-139

Zia Ul Islam 45161-140-140

Muhammad Nadeem Quraishi 46661-140-141

Atif Mehmood 51861-140-142

Mazhar Ali *42861-140-143

Zohair Khan 44461-140-144

Umar Sher 48061-140-145

Khuram Shehzad 49261-140-146

Mehran Khan 52861-140-147

Akhter Ali *37261-140-148

Muhammad Shakir *36761-140-149

Bilal Ahmad 43561-140-150

Saeed Jan 50561-140-151

Muhammad Muneeb *44561-140-152

Khuram *49161-140-153

Saif Ullah 50661-140-154

Aurang Zaib 52861-140-155

Abdullah 54561-140-156

Muhammad Sheraz 50261-140-157

Sohail 47561-140-158

Aamir Khan 48661-140-159

Waqas Khan 45161-140-160

Ishfaq Ahmad 43761-140-161

Aziz Ur Rehman 51161-140-162

Muhammad Zeeshan Khan 50561-140-163

Adeel Ahmed 49961-140-164

Ihsan 48161-140-165

Muhammad Aalam 49261-140-166

Muhammad Asif 47861-140-167

Muhammad Adeel Khan 48461-140-168

Muhammad Asif 49661-140-169

Muhammad Wasiq 51661-140-172

Waleed Bin Saeed 47661-140-174

Tariq Ali *44661-140-175

Aamir 53061-140-176

Tauseef Ahmad 52261-140-177

Muhammad Faizan 51261-140-178

Usman Ali 51761-140-179

Shabir Ahmad 52361-140-180

Aamir Shehzad 49161-140-181

Shan Ahmad 52961-140-182

Muhammad Bilal 55261-140-183

Muhammad Ayaz 53161-140-184

Aamir Khan 53561-140-185

Umair Ahmad 49461-140-186

Tanveer Khan 47561-140-187

Muhammad Usman 47961-140-188

Daud Khan 47361-140-189

Mudassar Ali 50761-140-190

Tabassam Hussain 55161-140-191

Habib Aalam 52661-140-192

Arsalan 50861-140-193

Danish Qayyum 54561-140-194

Muhammad Luqman 55261-140-195

Muhammad Waqar 53261-140-196

SHAHEEN MODEL ELE SCHOOL 

ADAL ZAI

School Name :

Adil Mahmood *42961-140-197

Aftab Ahmed *39861-140-198

Nouman Khan *42261-140-199

Ghalib Shah *42261-140-200

Mohsin Ali *40261-140-201

Muhammad Adil *40661-140-202

Muhammad Akmal *41961-140-203

Muhammad Azhar *43161-140-204

Govt.Boys High School BarazaiCenter Name :

School Name :
Yasir Khan FAIL61-141-101

Danish FAIL61-141-102

Tanzeel Ahmed FAIL61-141-103

Zain Ul Abidin FAIL61-141-104

Salah Ud Din FAIL61-141-105

Kashif FAIL61-141-106

Shah Zaib FAIL61-141-107

Zakir Khan FAIL61-141-108

Qaisar Shizad 36361-141-109

Mudasar Ahmad *32961-141-110

Murad Khan *36761-141-111

Tahir Mahmood Khan FAIL61-141-112

Jamshaid Ali *37661-141-113

Mehran FAIL61-141-114

Muhammad Rifaqat 36861-141-115

Muhammad Abdul Haleem 41561-141-116

Tanveer Ul Haq 48861-141-117

Fazl E Rabbi *41761-141-118
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Muhammad Afzal *42761-141-119

Sayed Maaza *40661-141-122

Abdullah 48061-141-123

School Name :
Waqar Ahmed FAIL61-141-352

AL HUDA PUBLIC ELEMANTARY 

SCHOOL SHINKA

School Name :

Babra *34861-141-124

Ayesha Bibi 42961-141-125

Muniba 46461-141-126

Saba Shaheen 41861-141-127

Aneesa Bibi *41161-141-128

FIAZ UL QURAN HIGH SCHOOL 

SHINKA

School Name :

Khurram Shehzad 48761-141-129

Jabbir Mehmood 50961-141-130

Shahzad Zaib *39961-141-131

Wasim Akram 50961-141-132

Mudassar Shehzad 49461-141-133

Syed Noor Ur Rehman 50861-141-134

Mubashir Akhter 45861-141-135

Zeeshan Ali 46661-141-136

Abeel Ahmad 42061-141-137

Muhammad Yasir 45361-141-138

Syed Juma Gul 50261-141-139

Muhammad Shahzad 50161-141-140

Muhammad Shahid 41661-141-141

Altaf Ahmed 52361-141-142

Waqas Ahmad *40761-141-143

Muhammad Faraz 52561-141-144

Saveed Khan 46861-141-145

Amir Shehzad 47161-141-146

Fahad Ali 42461-141-147

Hamad Khan 40361-141-148

Abdul Mateen 44561-141-149

Muhammad Adnan 43561-141-150

Anas Khan 45961-141-151

Muhammad Raza 52661-141-152

Zarwahid Khan 58561-141-153

Tanzeel Ahmad 42461-141-154

Kamrn Khan 44861-141-155

Jaffar Mehmood 47461-141-156

Jabbir Ali FAIL61-141-157

Muhammad Uzaif 41961-141-158

Maqsood Ahmad 44761-141-159

GES KOT KAYSchool Name :
Muhammad Toheed FAIL61-141-160

Babar Meer 43961-141-161

Saqib Khan 45461-141-162

Waqar Ahmad *40561-141-163

Aqib Mehmood 42661-141-164

Muhammad Shoaib FAIL61-141-165

Owais Khan *36261-141-166

Basit Meer FAIL61-141-167

Muhammad Bilal *40061-141-168

Nawazish 43261-141-169

Haider Zaman *37361-141-170

Chan Zaib *35961-141-171

Qamar Zaman FAIL61-141-172

Nadeem Akhter 37761-141-173

GES QIBLA BANDISchool Name :
Hamad Ali 40261-141-174

Muhammad Zafran 38361-141-175

Qasim Khan FAIL61-141-176

Zeeshan 36661-141-177

Naseeb Akhtar *38561-141-178

Aqib Javed 41061-141-179

Waqas Ahmed FAIL61-141-180

Mubasir Ali FAIL61-141-181

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-141-182

Asad Ali 40361-141-183

Ayaz Ali 38061-141-184

Umer Hayat FAIL61-141-185

Asad Ali FAIL61-141-186

GGES DHOK MUGHLANSchool Name :
Shawafa Bibi *40461-141-187

Ruqia Bibi 42361-141-188

Tahira Bibi 41761-141-189

Amna Munsaf *39161-141-190

Sumaira Munsaf FAIL61-141-191

Iqra Shoukat FAIL61-141-192

Sara Bibi FAIL61-141-193

GGES KOT KAYSchool Name :
Maria Naseem FAIL61-141-194

Salma Zaman FAIL61-141-195

Rozina Bibi FAIL61-141-196

Iram Fareed FAIL61-141-197

Mehnaz Mustafa *38361-141-198

Saira Bibi FAIL61-141-199

Nadia Farman FAIL61-141-200

Sadia Bibi *35461-141-201

Yousra Bibi *36461-141-202

Rabia Ijaz *39761-141-203

GGHS BARA ZAISchool Name :
Aqsa Bibi 50561-141-205

Aqsa Safdar 49261-141-206

Ayesha Bibi *43661-141-207

Aneela Shaheen 45861-141-208

Bibi Ayesha 45861-141-209

Bibi Amina 57161-141-210

Bibi Iruam 40661-141-211

Bibi Tasmia 44261-141-212

Bibi Rehllea 45461-141-213

Hafiza Shaukat 45761-141-214

Irum Bibi 48261-141-215

Iqra Naz 48561-141-216

Mehnaz Bibi 54961-141-217

Khunsa Bibi 54161-141-218

Kainat 57461-141-219

Kiainat 47461-141-220

Kainat Bibi 42661-141-221

Kousar Perveen 46761-141-222

Kainat 49761-141-223

Kiran Safdar 44061-141-224

Maria 46461-141-225

Misbah 48261-141-226

Mehwish 46061-141-227

Noor Saba 50361-141-228

Niaz Bibi 50661-141-229

Nabeela Akhtar 50261-141-230

Rehana Kanwal 54061-141-231

Sobia 49861-141-233

Sobia Bibi 46761-141-234

Somia 49061-141-235

Saima Bibi 50561-141-236

Samavia Bibi 51461-141-237

Sidra Bibi 47861-141-238

Sadia Khatoon 47061-141-239

Shabnam 45661-141-240

Sidra Pervez 47761-141-241

Tajriyan 44361-141-242
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Iqra Bibi 44461-141-243

GHS BARAZAISchool Name :
Imran Khan FAIL61-141-244

Tehmoor FAIL61-141-245

Abid Khan FAIL61-141-246

Abdus Subhkan FAIL61-141-247

Akhtar Zaman *32061-141-248

Muhammad Shakir FAIL61-141-249

Muhammad Rizwan FAIL61-141-250

Touqeer Ahmed FAIL61-141-251

Abu Sufihan *35861-141-252

Muhammad Tahir 39661-141-253

Saeed Mubariq FAIL61-141-254

Muhammad Rizwan FAIL61-141-255

Rizwan Khan FAIL61-141-256

Muhammad Shafiq FAIL61-141-257

Raja Muhammad Ali FAIL61-141-258

Fazal Haq FAIL61-141-259

Shakir Zaman *35861-141-260

Noshad Ahmed Iqbal FAIL61-141-261

Ghulam Mustafa 49961-141-262

Muhammad Rehan FAIL61-141-263

Faisal FAIL61-141-264

Shoukat Zaman FAIL61-141-265

Umar Nawaz *46161-141-266

Wali Hur Rehman FAIL61-141-267

Mumtaz *32361-141-268

Tehmoor Ahmed 43761-141-269

Muhammad Ibrahim FAIL61-141-270

Mudassar Gohar FAIL61-141-271

Ibrar Ahmed FAIL61-141-272

Muhammad Rizwan 44661-141-273

Hadess Ur Rehman *34161-141-274

Muhammad Ramzan FAIL61-141-276

Fazal Nabi FAIL61-141-277

Toqeer FAIL61-141-278

Muhammad Hassan *34661-141-279

Saeed FAIL61-141-280

Muhammad Sadiq Khan FAIL61-141-281

Karamat Ali FAIL61-141-282

Shakir Khan *32861-141-284

Muhammad Ishfaq *36161-141-285

Khurram Afsar *32461-141-286

GHS MALAK MALASchool Name :
Ahmed Nawaz 47761-141-287

Naveed *34761-141-288

Waqar Khan FAIL61-141-289

Muhammad Awais *35261-141-290

Muhammad Bilal 39361-141-291

Zakir Rehman *31861-141-292

Muhammad Zeeshan *33161-141-293

Muhammad Abbas 43861-141-294

Muhammad Zubair 46361-141-295

Altaf Hussain 40761-141-296

Abdul Ghafoor 44561-141-297

Azhar Mehmood 50861-141-298

Muhammad Basit *35161-141-299

Muhammad Saqib FAIL61-141-300

Muhammad Sagheer FAIL61-141-301

Asif FAIL61-141-302

Fahad Rafeeque *33761-141-303

Asad Mehmood *32661-141-304

Muhammad Hamid FAIL61-141-305

Muhammad Saqib *38661-141-306

Mudassar *37461-141-307

Rahat Ali Shah 43961-141-308

Aqib Rehman 44161-141-309

Nouman Ali 41861-141-310

Waqar Ahmed *37661-141-313

Mudassar Khan *40961-141-314

Muhammad Kashif 47561-141-315

Taimoor Khan *36761-141-316

Samir *37361-141-317

Abbas FAIL61-141-318

Adil *31061-141-319

Javed Akhtar *30861-141-320

Nizakat Hussain 41361-141-321

MINHAJ MODEL ELE SCHOOL 

BARAZAI

School Name :

Ahmad Parvaiz *34261-141-322

Bilal Ahmad *38561-141-323

Adil Khan *38161-141-324

Nazeer Khan FAIL61-141-325

Zeeshan Khan 46361-141-326

Mehmood Ul Hassan 53461-141-327

Muzamil Hayat Khan *46461-141-328

Mujahid *40861-141-329

Muhammad Sajid Afsar 43261-141-330

Muhammad Yasir 42961-141-331

Mehr Ali Shah 46461-141-332

MUSLIM EDUCATIONAL 

COMPLEX ELE SCHOOL 

BEHBOODI

School Name :

Majid Khan 35461-141-333

Muhammad Sohaib Ahmed Khan FAIL61-141-334

Amir Ali *37161-141-335

Nasir Mehmood FAIL61-141-336

Zahid Ali Khan 34561-141-337

Muhammad Adnan FAIL61-141-338

Sultan Afsar FAIL61-141-339

Iqra Bibi 43961-141-341

Kokab Javed 42861-141-342

Faima Ahmad 45861-141-343

Sara Bibi 46761-141-344

Iqra Nazish 50061-141-345

QUID E AZAM PUBLIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL BARZIE

School Name :

Atif Ali *30261-141-347

Umer Khattab *30261-141-348

Muhammad Tahir Ayub FAIL61-141-349

Shama Arshad 41061-141-350

Govt Boys High School NartopaCenter Name :

School Name :
Muhammad Usama 47061-142-101

Aamir Shehzad 46261-142-102

Nouman 54461-142-103

Murad Ali FAIL61-142-104

Khaleel Ahmad *35961-142-105

Zuhaib Khalid 46761-142-106

Muhammad Hussain 49961-142-107

Waseem Akhtar 42361-142-108

Muhammad Abbas 45461-142-109

Muhammad Usman 49561-142-110

Syed Uzair Shah 44361-142-111

Jawad Shah *36961-142-112

Samir Hayat 58161-142-113

Mubashir 47161-142-114

Mohsin Ali Khan 49161-142-115

Naqash Ahmed 50461-142-116

Muhammad Waseem 47761-142-117

APTECH CITY SCHOOL HAZROSchool Name :
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Bilal Ahmed *41061-142-118

Shahwiaz Ahmed Khan 45261-142-119

Mohammad Sufian *39461-142-120

GGES NARTOPASchool Name :
Adeela Zumarad FAIL61-142-121

Samra Gul Daud FAIL61-142-122

Afsana Munawer FAIL61-142-123

Aliya Naeem FAIL61-142-124

Aneela Riaz FAIL61-142-125

Nusrat Sher Bahadur FAIL61-142-126

Bibi Rashida FAIL61-142-127

Bilal Ahmed FAIL61-142-128

Iqra Tahir FAIL61-142-129

Iummaya Juma Khan FAIL61-142-130

Kalsoom Ghandal FAIL61-142-131

Munaza Mir Afsar *35961-142-132

Sidra Daud 41461-142-133

Sumbal Javed 39361-142-134

Mudassar Saleem *38061-142-135

Abida Taj FAIL61-142-136

Ayesha Siddiqa FAIL61-142-137

Sadia Liaqat FAIL61-142-138

Karishma Siddique FAIL61-142-139

Summaya Ajab Khan *35461-142-140

Faiza Gul FAIL61-142-141

Bibi Summaya FAIL61-142-142

Bibi Mariam FAIL61-142-143

Sehra FAIL61-142-144

Bibi Samavia FAIL61-142-145

Bibi Ruqqiya FAIL61-142-146

Bibi Samavia FAIL61-142-147

Shamsa Riaz FAIL61-142-148

Humaira Pervaiz FAIL61-142-149

Saira Aurang Zeb *33761-142-150

Sonia Afzal FAIL61-142-151

Humaira Shoukat *34161-142-152

Bibi Summaya FAIL61-142-153

Aneesa Ibrahim FAIL61-142-154

Sidra Ibrahim FAIL61-142-155

Amara Israel FAIL61-142-156

Javeria Sher Rehman 39161-142-157

Shukriya Rafique *33361-142-158

Bibi Shazia FAIL61-142-159

Bibi Maria FAIL61-142-160

Samina Bibi FAIL61-142-161

Ruqayya Daud *36761-142-162

Sufraj FAIL61-142-163

Sobia Bibi *43061-142-164

Muneeba Bibi *35761-142-165

Maria 44361-142-166

Surayya Asllam *43861-142-167

Bibi Hajra 43961-142-168

GHS NARTOPASchool Name :
Muhammad Sajid 45861-142-169

Waqar Ali Khan 49861-142-170

Shahabuddin 49461-142-171

Nabeel Ahmed 45961-142-172

Muhammad Bilal FAIL61-142-173

Muhammad Ishfaq *34661-142-174

Atif Ali *41561-142-175

Faizan 44661-142-176

Zulfiqar *36261-142-177

Sharafat *37361-142-178

Rizwan 46861-142-179

Azmat Khan 44061-142-180

Akhtar Zaman 46161-142-181

Aamir Sohail 43261-142-182

Muhammad Fayyaz *39861-142-184

Atif Khan 42661-142-185

Muhammad Zubair 47561-142-186

Mubashir *37761-142-187

Arsalan 43361-142-188

Muhammad Irfan 48861-142-189

Talib Jan 42861-142-190

Hamad Ali 43061-142-191

Zaheer Khan 44961-142-192

Sarfraz Khan 46461-142-193

Muhammad Tamoor 45561-142-194

Muhammad Sufyan 44561-142-195

Shahid Khan 41161-142-196

Afzal Khan 41961-142-197

Khawar Khan 42561-142-198

Muhammad Sufian 46961-142-199

Muhammad Slman 48061-142-200

Anees Ur Rehman 41761-142-201

Muhammad Haneef FAIL61-142-202

Muhammad Uzair 48561-142-203

Abdul Sattar 50661-142-205

Waseem Khan 44561-142-206

Zahid 48361-142-207

Rashid Mehmood 45561-142-208

Aamir 43561-142-209

Sajjad Ahmed 48161-142-210

Muhammad Umar Farooq 50761-142-211

Muhammad Zaman 51661-142-212

Babar Khan 48061-142-214

Muhammad Atteq Ur Rehman Khan 53361-142-215

Muhammad Shehzad Khan 50161-142-216

Malik Azhar Khan 48861-142-217

Adil Khan 50861-142-218

Shahid Muhammad Khan 49761-142-219

Shoukat Khan 55361-142-220

Faizan Khan 53361-142-221

Abid Khan 50061-142-222

Fida Hussain *41561-142-223

Jabir 50961-142-225

Muhammad Jabir 54161-142-226

Muhammad Adeel 53461-142-227

Shah Nawaz 50461-142-229

Wasiq Khan 53161-142-230

Abdul Wahab 50861-142-231

Jawad Ali 52061-142-232

Muhammad Usman 53261-142-233

Ali Khan 53261-142-234

Umair Yasir 54461-142-235

Muhammad Bilal 46761-142-236

Ali Khan *41661-142-237

Abdul Hameed *42061-142-238

Awais 47861-142-239

Sharfat Ali 50761-142-240

Azaz Ijaz *42961-142-242

Khan Akhtar 49161-142-243

Umar Hayyat 49961-142-244

Muhammad Junaid 45361-142-245

Shah Zaib 50161-142-246

Haris Shah 50061-142-247

Faisal Shehzad 48661-142-248

Muhammad Awais 48461-142-249

Samee Ul Ah Khan 53561-142-250

Kamran Ali Shah *46361-142-251

Shahed Iqbal FAIL61-142-252
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Muhammad Luqman *46461-142-254

Touseef Ahmed 46161-142-255

Saqib 52261-142-256

Badr E Alam 55061-142-257

Afzal Khan 49161-142-258

Muhammad Toheed 52661-142-259

Shah Nawaz 53461-142-260

Muhammad Khubaib 45761-142-261

Hamid Khan 44861-142-262

Muhammad Islam 46861-142-263

Zakir Hussain 49961-142-264

Shah Hussain 49461-142-265

Zarar Khan 51261-142-266

Husnain Muhavia 54061-142-267

Khurram Shehzad 46761-142-269

Muhammad Waqas Khan 48061-142-270

Muhammad Suleman 50161-142-271

Toqeer Ahmed 52061-142-272

Maqsood Khan 54261-142-273

Malik Rameez 53461-142-274

Tamoor Khan 48661-142-275

Rizwan 53461-142-276

Gul Zaman 49661-142-277

Abdul Ghaffar 54461-142-278

Sajjad Ahmed 56961-142-279

Muhammad Mehran Khan 58161-142-280

IQRA PUBLIC SCHOOL NARTOASchool Name :
Khawar Khan 56361-142-281

Kamran Khan *37061-142-282

Osama Khan *45461-142-283

Ahtisham Raza 51561-142-284

Shahbaz Ali Khan 52661-142-285

Sohrab Ali Khan 51061-142-286

IQRA ROZA TUL ISLAM ELE 

SCHOOL NARTOPA

School Name :

Bilal Ahmad *43661-142-287

Abdul Wahab 51961-142-288

Muhammad Noman 54961-142-289

Muhammad Ameer Mohavia 57061-142-290

Zakir 55361-142-291

ISLAMIA MODEL GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL NARTOPA

School Name :

Sada Bahar Pari *39661-142-292

Shakeela FAIL61-142-293

Shabana Bibi *41961-142-294

MUSLIM EDUCATIONAL 

COMPLEX SAID KHEL 

NARTOPA

School Name :

Adil Khan 49461-142-295

Anayat Khan 50261-142-296

Amir Hamza 50661-142-297

Abdul Basit *37361-142-298

Umair Khan 52861-142-299

Faisal Mehmood 48061-142-300

Muhammad Usama 48361-142-301

Arsalan Khan 48861-142-302

Saqib Mehmood 51061-142-303

Muhammad Awais 49761-142-304

Muhammad Asim Khan 50761-142-305

Muhammad Numan 52161-142-306

Muhammad Numan 47761-142-307

Faiza 55861-142-308

Ayesha *38261-142-309

Faiza 41161-142-311

Saira FAIL61-142-312

Zainab FAIL61-142-313

Iqra *41761-142-314

SIR SYED PUBLIC SCHOOL 

NARTOPA

School Name :

Asad Khan 48561-142-315

Seemab 48961-142-316

Muhammad Touseef 52661-142-317

Muhammad Ikhlaq Hassan 54261-142-318

Hamza Rehman 56261-142-319

Atif Mehmood 49361-142-320

Usama 50961-142-321

Ahmed Ali Khan *46461-142-322

Sana Jabeen *38661-142-323

Eid Un Nisa *37861-142-324

Govt Boys Higher Sec.School 

Ghourghushti

Center Name :

School Name :
Shakir Zaman FAIL61-143-101

Aqil Shehzad FAIL61-143-102

Amir FAIL61-143-103

Afsar Khan FAIL61-143-104

Waqas Ahmad 47361-143-105

Muhammad Saddiq FAIL61-143-107

Waleed FAIL61-143-108

Muhammad Sulaman FAIL61-143-109

Younas Khan FAIL61-143-111

Mehran 40161-143-112

Amir FAIL61-143-113

Amir Khan FAIL61-143-114

Muhammad Refan 43161-143-115

Imran Afsar 44961-143-116

Mian Basit Ali 54461-143-117

Saeed Ahmed FAIL61-143-118

Bilal Ahmad *38061-143-119

Kashif Mehmood FAIL61-143-120

Ata Ur Rehman *33561-143-121

Mudassir Hussain FAIL61-143-123

Danish Mehmood FAIL61-143-124

Mian Aqib Nisar FAIL61-143-125

Saqib Khan FAIL61-143-126

GES BEHBOODISchool Name :
Naveed Ahmed 49261-143-128

Muhammad Adil FAIL61-143-129

Muhammad Shakir *31861-143-130

Muhammad Ghufran *34261-143-131

Osaid 40961-143-132

Abu Hurara *35861-143-133

Sherzada *34361-143-134

Majid 52961-143-135

Muhammad Majid 37361-143-136

Ameer Mohavia *30561-143-137

Asad Ali 50361-143-138

Ameer Mohavia 46161-143-139

Zeeshan *39061-143-140

GES SHINKASchool Name :
Adnan Feroz *36161-143-141

Toseef Ahmed *34561-143-142

Saqib Ali 38661-143-144

Aasim 45461-143-145

Khurram Shehzad 47761-143-146

Tamoor Khan FAIL61-143-147

Iftikhar Ahmed *35461-143-148

Bilal Ahmed 45461-143-149

Muhammad Umair FAIL61-143-150

Sheryar Ahmed 49361-143-151

Nayyar Khan 43461-143-152
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Aamir Shahid *33361-143-153

Aaqib Khan *34361-143-154

Akhter Nawaz *30261-143-155

GHS JALALIASchool Name :
Nasir Ali *32861-143-156

Muslim Khan FAIL61-143-157

Shams Ul Qamar *34561-143-158

Ihsrat Ali 41961-143-159

Waseem Shehzad *38261-143-160

Umer Farooq FAIL61-143-161

Shafeeq Ahmad Khan 48761-143-162

Khasif *41661-143-164

Abid 38361-143-165

Muhammad Tahir *31361-143-166

Faraz Ali *34261-143-167

Muhammad Shakir 40661-143-168

Ghlib *36361-143-170

Zeeshan FAIL61-143-171

Muzammal Khan *34061-143-172

Adil FAIL61-143-173

Umer Shehzad *41761-143-174

Ameer Hamza *41161-143-175

Tariq Zaman 38961-143-176

Naveed 37361-143-177

Muhammad Asif FAIL61-143-179

Muhammad Umer Khan *30961-143-180

Ghreeb Bin Nawaz 39061-143-181

Muhammad Bilal *34561-143-182

Salar Khan 49861-143-183

Awais *32861-143-184

Muhammad Tahir *37761-143-185

Mehran FAIL61-143-186

Muhammad Adeel *35261-143-187

Waseem *32961-143-188

Sijjad 44261-143-189

Atif *34461-143-190

Qaisar Ali *31861-143-191

Uzair A61-143-192

Ishtiaq FAIL61-143-193

Saqib Ali *32761-143-194

Attiq Ur Rehman 43561-143-195

Babar FAIL61-143-196

Umair Shehzad *34861-143-197

Rashid Ali 44161-143-198

Babar Ali 45661-143-199

Danish Khan 39461-143-201

Muhammad Waqas 47661-143-202

Sameeulllah 44261-143-203

Aqeel Ahmed 41961-143-204

Muhammad Ahmed Rehman *33161-143-205

Adnan Ahmed 41961-143-206

Muhammad Usman 41561-143-207

Adeel Ahmed FAIL61-143-208

Arslan 48061-143-209

Saqib Ali 44361-143-210

Muhammad Mahavia 41761-143-211

Aziz Ur Rehman *32861-143-212

Ameer Hamza Khan 38861-143-213

Muhammad Saeed Qurashi *38661-143-214

Aafaq Ahmed 43561-143-215

Umer Shehzad FAIL61-143-216

Taimoor Ali *35661-143-217

Majid FAIL61-143-218

Aqeel Ahmed 48961-143-219

Mohsin Khan 41361-143-220

Muhammad Touqeer FAIL61-143-221

Aqeel Khan *40961-143-222

Shehzad Ahmed 41061-143-224

Abdur Rehman 51761-143-225

Aqib Shehzad 55661-143-226

Bilal Ahmed 49461-143-227

Umair Ali *39761-143-228

Ismail *41361-143-229

Rashid Mehmood 57661-143-230

Danish 52361-143-231

Tahir Hameed 49061-143-232

Ismail *40261-143-233

Muhammad Luqman Ali 55861-143-234

Adeel Ahmed 52261-143-235

Muhammad Ubaid 52661-143-236

GHSS GHOURGHUSHTISchool Name :
Akhlaq Ahmad FAIL61-143-237

Zeeshan Munsaf FAIL61-143-238

Abdul Ghaffar FAIL61-143-240

Atif FAIL61-143-241

Aadil Khan FAIL61-143-242

Yaar Muhammad FAIL61-143-243

Mumtaz Ali *43161-143-244

Faisal Qayoom FAIL61-143-245

Bilawal Khan FAIL61-143-247

Umar Shehzad FAIL61-143-248

Abdul Rehman FAIL61-143-249

Shah Aalam Khan 51261-143-250

Umer Farooq *41961-143-251

Moheed Ashraf 48361-143-252

Mazhar Hussain 53661-143-253

Nabeel Nusrat FAIL61-143-254

Faisal Mehmood *36561-143-255

Bilal 45461-143-256

Nasir Khan 48961-143-257

Muhammad Abrar FAIL61-143-258

Aqib Mehmood *42261-143-259

Aamir Sohail FAIL61-143-260

Ameer Hamza FAIL61-143-261

Naveed Ali FAIL61-143-262

Waqar Ahmad *42561-143-263

Sajid Mehmood *45061-143-264

Adeel Shakoor *51661-143-265

Khalid Khan 53361-143-266

Mian Muhammad Akhtar Hayat *47761-143-267

Naveed Akram *39061-143-268

Ali Haider *41061-143-269

Azhar Moheen *46161-143-270

Adnan Safdar 44661-143-271

Safi Ullah 54861-143-272

Muhammad Wasim FAIL61-143-273

Usman FAIL61-143-275

Sajjad FAIL61-143-277

Saqib Nawaz FAIL61-143-278

Usama FAIL61-143-279

Muhammad Nomaan *36761-143-280

Zia Ur Rehman 46661-143-281

Shahid Mehmood *39061-143-282

Ali Farman 40961-143-283

Nasir Naseem *36261-143-284

Ateeq Ahmed Shah 42061-143-285

Abu Bakar Siddiq 44461-143-286

Khurram Shehzad 51261-143-287

Muhammad Sulaiman *36161-143-288

Mohsin Shehzad 39261-143-289

Saqib Zaman *35061-143-291
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Muhammad Asif FAIL61-143-293

Muhammad Hussain *40461-143-294

Shakeel Ahmad *34461-143-295

Mohsin Khan *47161-143-296

Naqash Afsar 54161-143-297

Jahangeer Shah FAIL61-143-298

Abdul Rehman 43861-143-299

Tanveer Iqbal 46061-143-300

Amjed Khan FAIL61-143-301

Murad Ali FAIL61-143-302

Muhammad Hasan 44361-143-303

Aqib Rehman FAIL61-143-304

Javeed Akhtar 40661-143-306

Amjed Ali FAIL61-143-307

Hamed FAIL61-143-308

Jannat Gul FAIL61-143-309

Sultan Afsar 47461-143-311

Kamran Arshed 45261-143-312

Muhammad Adil FAIL61-143-313

Murad Ali FAIL61-143-314

Muhammad Hussain *38261-143-315

Akash Ahmad *35961-143-316

Waqas Shah FAIL61-143-317

Muhammad Nomaan FAIL61-143-318

Ghulam Mohi Ud Din *34361-143-319

Muhammad Bilal *35561-143-320

Muhammad Ikram *41261-143-321

Ameer Mohavia FAIL61-143-322

Umar Shehzad 45461-143-323

Faisal Zaman *38661-143-324

Muhammad Naeem 38261-143-325

Aqib Saqlain FAIL61-143-326

Nageen Mohavia FAIL61-143-327

Muhammad Bilal FAIL61-143-328

Muhammad Ateeq 44161-143-329

Muhammad Waseem FAIL61-143-330

Sakhawat  Ali FAIL61-143-331

Muhammad Aqib FAIL61-143-332

Shakeel Ahmad FAIL61-143-333

Shah Zeb *31461-143-334

Afaq Ahmad *32461-143-335

Khurram Jamil FAIL61-143-336

Atif Javed 41161-143-337

Shafiq Khan *32461-143-338

Atiq Shah FAIL61-143-339

Muhammad Ishtiaq FAIL61-143-340

Waqir Khan FAIL61-143-341

Ata Ullah *49361-143-342

Adil Shah 48661-143-344

Anees Ahmad 47261-143-345

Muhammad Saeed 48061-143-346

Rizwan Ali Khan 49961-143-347

Muhammad Qaseem 44861-143-348

Naqash 41261-143-350

Khalid Zaman 49061-143-351

Muhammad Abrar Khan 44661-143-352

Muhammad Ehsan *42961-143-353

Abad Hassan 49561-143-354

Muhammad Javed 52661-143-355

Nadeem Ali Shah 51961-143-356

Qudrat Ullah 49661-143-357

Muhammad Aqib 49761-143-358

Muhammad Aamir *45161-143-359

Liaqat Zaman *44061-143-360

IDEAL ISLAMIC MODEL ELE 

SCHOOL GHOUR GHUSHTI

School Name :

Zoheir Ali Shah 46961-143-361

Ahmad Ali Shah 44061-143-362

Muhammad Ali 48761-143-363

Aqeel Ahmed *35561-143-364

Mubarik Shah *36861-143-365

Syed Muhammad Ali Shah FAIL61-143-366

KAMRAN ACADEMY 

ELEMANTARY SCHOOL 

JALALIA

School Name :

Ibrar Khan 45961-143-367

Raheem Khan 42661-143-368

Hussnain Khan 44461-143-369

Afrasiyab FAIL61-143-370

Shakar Ali FAIL61-143-371

Afaq Khan FAIL61-143-372

Bilal Ahmed 43961-143-373

Zahid FAIL61-143-374

Adnan Khan FAIL61-143-375

Shahzad Ahmed Khan 47961-143-376

Atif Nawaz Khan *35661-143-377

Seerat Nawaz 51361-143-378

Babar Jamail FAIL61-143-379

Danial *42561-143-380

Adil *41261-143-381

Muhammad Adeel FAIL61-143-382

Muhammad Arafat FAIL61-143-383

MINHAJ MODEL ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL JALALIA

School Name :

Khalid Waheed 38761-143-384

Ahsan Khan *40261-143-385

QUAID AZAM PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL GHOUR GHUSHTI

School Name :

Muhammad Zakir 40461-143-386

Muhammad Bilal FAIL61-143-387

Afzaal Shah FAIL61-143-388

Ahmed Ali FAIL61-143-389

Hamid Iqbal 43961-143-390

Adeel Khan 37561-143-391

Aqeel Ahmed *42961-143-392

Abdul Qadeer 42561-143-393

QUAID AZAM PUBLIC 

ELEMANTARY SCHOOL 

GHOUGHUSHTI

School Name :

Muhammad Ismail 49761-143-395

TALAH EDUCATIONAL ACDAMY 

GUOURGHSHTI

School Name :

Muhammad Hamza 53561-143-394

Govt.Girls High School BhangiCenter Name :

School Name :
Haseena Bibi FAIL61-144-101

Sadra Bibi FAIL61-144-102

Tayyeba 47361-144-104

Sadaf 41361-144-105

GGES SARWANASchool Name :
Faiza Bibi *34861-144-106

Sidra Bibi FAIL61-144-107

Amna *32561-144-108

Sonia Rani FAIL61-144-109

Uzma Perveen *33261-144-110

Aqsa Nazakat *35361-144-111

Rabia *36261-144-112

Sadia Gul *36061-144-113

Shaila 39961-144-114

Sobia Bibi *35461-144-115

Attia Bibi 38861-144-116
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Saima Bibi 41461-144-117

Amna Bibi *33961-144-118

Sania Bibi *34561-144-119

Munazza FAIL61-144-120

Sumaira *35361-144-121

Hajra 42561-144-122

Arzish *33461-144-123

Sana Bibi *35861-144-124

Faizan Perveen *38261-144-125

Unfia 48261-144-126

GGHS BHANGISchool Name :
Aroosa Haq Nawaz 54061-144-127

Humara Yaqoob 53161-144-128

Iqra Bibi 54961-144-129

Salma Bibi 58061-144-130

Salma Mustaqeem 52361-144-131

Attia Bibi 44061-144-132

Sapna Arshad 55561-144-133

Rabia Bibi 50361-144-134

Lubna Iqbal 50961-144-135

Iqra Nisar 54261-144-136

Attia Nisar 53161-144-137

Bhusra Bibi 47261-144-138

Bibi Haleema 48461-144-139

Bibi Zainab 44161-144-140

Sonia Nisar 45661-144-141

Munaaza Shokat 46261-144-142

Ayesha Saddique 49961-144-143

Sadia Haleema 47261-144-144

Iqra Ibrahim 45861-144-145

Sobia Bibi 52861-144-146

Sehrash Khalid Pervez 45561-144-147

Raheela Bibi 44561-144-148

Kiniat Shezadi 43761-144-149

Rubi Fiyyaz *35561-144-150

Rafia Yoonas 43961-144-151

Asifa Ilyas *36961-144-152

Kanwal Shehzadi 38661-144-153

Iqra Ikram *34361-144-154

Mehreen Hayaat 39761-144-155

Sadiq Siddique 40161-144-156

Tanzeela Bibi 43061-144-157

Labia Bibi *34761-144-158

Umeria Rab Nawaz *36961-144-159

Mehwish Sardar *37761-144-160

Uzma Bibi *35861-144-161

Sobia Bibi 40361-144-162

Maria Saleem *40261-144-163

Javaira Azam *42661-144-164

Nafeesa Ashraf *31561-144-167

IQRA PUBLIC SCHOOL NARTOASchool Name :
Ayesha Khan FAIL61-144-168

Mahreen FAIL61-144-169

Ayesha FAIL61-144-170

Bibi Rabia FAIL61-144-171

Sadia FAIL61-144-172

Samavia *33261-144-173

Govt.Girls High School 

Ghourghushti

Center Name :

School Name :
Gul Sana *32161-145-103

Mehr Nighar FAIL61-145-104

Bibi Shomaila FAIL61-145-105

Shagufta FAIL61-145-106

Saba Ashtam *41161-145-107

Iqra *37561-145-108

Nadia FAIL61-145-109

Sofia Bibi FAIL61-145-110

Sumbal Banoo FAIL61-145-111

Maria *30261-145-112

Nazish FAIL61-145-113

Alia Bibi *41861-145-114

Saima Baigum *46461-145-115

Sumayya Bibi FAIL61-145-116

Aysha Bibi FAIL61-145-117

Kulsoom Bibi FAIL61-145-118

Ayesha Siddiqa FAIL61-145-119

Bibi Khansa *41161-145-120

Aneela Waheed FAIL61-145-121

Laraib Zaman *40361-145-122

Iqra Shaheen FAIL61-145-124

Jawairia Bibi FAIL61-145-125

Mehmoona *37361-145-126

Munaza 45061-145-127

Nadia Shaukat FAIL61-145-128

Mehwish Bashir FAIL61-145-129

Ruqayya FAIL61-145-130

Gulnaz Bibi FAIL61-145-131

Hajra Bibi FAIL61-145-133

GGES SHINKASchool Name :
Neelam Akhtar FAIL61-145-134

Iqra FAIL61-145-135

Ambreen FAIL61-145-136

Saira FAIL61-145-137

Naveda Noor FAIL61-145-138

Saira Kanwal FAIL61-145-139

Tanzeela *36661-145-140

Iqra FAIL61-145-141

Aalia *35161-145-142

Ambreen *40261-145-143

Javeria FAIL61-145-144

GGHS GHOURGHUSHTISchool Name :
Shaista Jabeen 43761-145-145

Amina Bibi FAIL61-145-146

Aneeta *39361-145-147

Asma Bibi FAIL61-145-148

Khadija 54561-145-149

Alisha Parveen 45161-145-150

Sharasha *37361-145-151

Sumiya Javed *39261-145-152

Bibi Sumira FAIL61-145-153

Shaista Noreen 47561-145-154

Aneeta Begum FAIL61-145-155

Mah Jabeen FAIL61-145-156

Shaila Begum *36961-145-157

Suniya Shaheen 42961-145-158

Bibi Sumiya FAIL61-145-159

Fiza *38761-145-160

Nadia *42161-145-161

Bushra Begum 49361-145-162

Marvi *39561-145-163

Ramsha Khatoon 43961-145-164

Rabia FAIL61-145-165

Iqra *39561-145-166

Nadia Bibi FAIL61-145-167

Lubna Shaheen FAIL61-145-168

Kainat Bibi 50861-145-169

Ambreen FAIL61-145-170

Bibi Rukia *42361-145-171

Iqra Shaheen *36661-145-172

Nasreen Akhter 42661-145-173
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Zeeba Shaheen *37661-145-174

Bibi Samina 51061-145-175

Sukina Shaheen 48061-145-176

Ateeqa Bibi 45061-145-177

Iqra Bibi FAIL61-145-178

Sadia FAIL61-145-179

Kainat FAIL61-145-180

Sumbal Hameed *34661-145-181

Nazish 49361-145-182

Umm E Roman 56561-145-183

Kainat Zaman 48761-145-185

Gultaj FAIL61-145-186

Adeeba *40461-145-187

Asma Shaheen *41961-145-188

Sonia FAIL61-145-189

Kainat FAIL61-145-190

Maira *35661-145-191

Zoya FAIL61-145-192

Tabassaum 37761-145-193

Iqra Bibi *37561-145-194

Sira Naz *42461-145-195

Sidra Arif FAIL61-145-196

Nayyar Sultana *37161-145-197

Ashi FAIL61-145-198

Shukrir FAIL61-145-199

Kainat 51261-145-200

KAMRAN ACADEMY 

ELEMANTARY SCHOOL 

JALALIA

School Name :

Faqia Ahsan *39561-145-201

Maryam *36261-145-202

Reema Pervez 42961-145-203

Laraib Taj *38961-145-204

Sehra Bano FAIL61-145-205

Kirna Khalid FAIL61-145-206

Ume Habiba FAIL61-145-207

Sidra Bibi FAIL61-145-208

Fakhara FAIL61-145-209

Khafsa Bibi 41261-145-210

Saba *35161-145-211

Kainat Bibi FAIL61-145-212

Shakeela FAIL61-145-213

Tayyaba Shaheen *43561-145-214

Nishawa FAIL61-145-215

MINHAJ MODEL ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL JALALIA

School Name :

Rimsha 48961-145-216

Farwa Bibi 55761-145-217

Alia Bibi 60661-145-218

Fahreen Akhtar 53361-145-219

Iqra Aslam 45161-145-220

Ayesha Saif 52061-145-221

Kainat Sarfraz 44561-145-222

PILOT CADET PUBLIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SHINKA

School Name :

Hina Ishaq 51761-145-223

Ayesha Khan FAIL61-145-224

Kainat FAIL61-145-225

Govt.Girls High School No. 2 

Hazro

Center Name :

School Name :
Nasreen Akhtar FAIL61-146-103

Hifsa Bibi *34961-146-104

Iqra Bibi FAIL61-146-105

Noreen Zafar *46361-146-106

Myra Mushtaq *39261-146-107

Kausar Shaheen FAIL61-146-108

Khansa Raziq FAIL61-146-109

Nida Riaz *39061-146-110

Robina *43061-146-112

Sumbal Akhtar Khan *34861-146-113

AL HUDA MODEL SCHOOL 

HAZRO

School Name :

Farmeeda Bibi FAIL61-146-114

AL KOSAR EDUCATION 

COMPLEX HAZRO

School Name :

Shaista *36161-146-115

ALLAMA IQBAL INT ELE 

SCHOOL HAZRO

School Name :

Arshia FAIL61-146-116

CRESENT JUNIOR  SEC 

SCHOOL HAZRO

School Name :

Sadia Maqsood *30661-146-117

Nabeela Idrees FAIL61-146-118

Sidra Bibi *33161-146-119

Bibi Zainab FAIL61-146-120

Sadaf 54661-146-121

Bibi Aqsa FAIL61-146-122

Huma Shaheen *36861-146-123

Basma 56861-146-124

Sheeba Bibi 50561-146-125

GGHS HAZRO NO.2 (NAWAZ 

SHARIF)

School Name :

Amna Bibi 51361-146-126

Gul Rukh 51661-146-127

Nadia Nawaz 53161-146-128

Farah Naz 53061-146-129

Nida Tanveer *45561-146-130

Saiveena FAIL61-146-131

Sana Alam *43761-146-132

Maria Bibi *39961-146-133

Zainab Parvaiz 50861-146-134

Kiran Nisar 54461-146-135

Munazza Tariq *45461-146-136

Ayesha Zafar 59161-146-137

Afshan Tariq *42261-146-138

Isma Tariq *47761-146-139

Aleeza *52661-146-140

Kainat *46861-146-141

Aqsa Naeem 54161-146-142

Hira 53661-146-143

Hifza Mukhtar 53261-146-144

Aqsa Mehreen 60261-146-145

Faiza Kanwal 55561-146-146

Sadaf Khursheed 52461-146-147

Tayyaba Bibi 46261-146-148

Sadia Shafiq *44761-146-149

Aqsa Rani 56961-146-150

Zunaira Saqib 47961-146-151

Asma Khursheed 45861-146-152

GHAZALI MODEL ELE SCHOOL 

HAZRO

School Name :

Farrah Mumtaz *35761-146-153

Hirra Zafar FAIL61-146-154

Kiran Mariam FAIL61-146-155

Sudus Yousaf FAIL61-146-156

Afshan *34661-146-157

JINNAH ELE SCHOOL HAZROSchool Name :
Maria Shoukat 53061-146-158

Hifza Sahar 50661-146-159

Ayesha Iftikhar 53561-146-160
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Rizqa *41461-146-161

Sana Rehman 53061-146-162

Bushra Khan 53161-146-163

Tayyaba Shafique 51261-146-164

MINHAJ MODEL ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL NARTOPA

School Name :

Laraib Rani *38861-146-165

Kainat FAIL61-146-166

Maria Bibi FAIL61-146-167

Aqsa Bibi *40561-146-168

Saira Manzoor FAIL61-146-169

Kainat Bibi 46061-146-170

Kiran Bibi FAIL61-146-171

Irram Faqeer Hussain *37761-146-172

Perveen Nisar FAIL61-146-173

Sobia Bibi FAIL61-146-174

Hifsa Bibi FAIL61-146-175

Rajia Aashiq FAIL61-146-177

Shazia Salekheen FAIL61-146-178

Aneeta Manzoor *37361-146-179

SALEEM PUBLIC ELE SALEEM 

KHAN

School Name :

Asma Bibi *44761-146-180

Ayesha Jan 41861-146-181

Fozia Jabeen *33661-146-182

Nzish FAIL61-146-183

TAKBEER PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

HAZRO

School Name :

Sidra Akram *45161-146-184

Amina Bibi 50361-146-185

Aqsa 56961-146-186

Anoshka *45061-146-187

Saba Javaid 46061-146-188

Kainat 47761-146-189

Areej 40161-146-190

Sobia 47361-146-191

Bilqees FAIL61-146-192

Kinza *40861-146-193

Nadia Iram FAIL61-146-194

Yousrah Ilyas 48061-146-195

Areeba Waheed 47161-146-196

UMAR SHAHEEN PUBLIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL HAZRO

School Name :

Muqqaddas Ilyas Awan *41561-146-197

Govt Girls High School No 3 

Hazro

Center Name :

School Name :
Iqra Bibi FAIL61-147-102

Sidra 39361-147-103

Zakia Bibi 38061-147-104

Shagufta Shaheen FAIL61-147-105

Sara Noor Jahan 35761-147-106

Rabia Khalid *41761-147-107

Sadaf Naz *45161-147-108

Saban Bibi *45061-147-109

Sabeeha Taj FAIL61-147-110

Ghazala Bibi FAIL61-147-111

Saba 38361-147-112

Mehtab Jabeen *35161-147-113

Bibi Ruqia FAIL61-147-114

Nabila FAIL61-147-115

Misbah FAIL61-147-116

Ridma Bibi FAIL61-147-117

Muneeba FAIL61-147-118

Iqra Malik FAIL61-147-119

Kiran Malik FAIL61-147-120

AL AMEER MEMORIAL 

SECONDARY RETLA MANDI

School Name :

Haseena FAIL61-147-121

Sira Bibi FAIL61-147-122

Shumaila FAIL61-147-123

Asma Butt FAIL61-147-124

AL MAIRAJ MODEL ELE 

SCHOOL HAZRO

School Name :

Shumaila Jabeen FAIL61-147-125

Maria Taj FAIL61-147-126

Rabia Taj FAIL61-147-127

Sehrish Naz FAIL61-147-128

ALLAMA IQBAL ELE PUBLIC 

SCHOOL ADALZAI

School Name :

Laraib Bibi *44561-147-129

Shumaila *34761-147-130

Attia Bibi *38661-147-131

Iqra 44461-147-132

Sabira Bibi *35761-147-133

Shukria Bibi FAIL61-147-134

Zainab Bibi FAIL61-147-135

Yusra Rani *38761-147-136

Kiran Bibi FAIL61-147-137

GGHS HAZRO NO.1School Name :
Rabia Gul 47661-147-138

Kiran Bibi 47961-147-139

Zainab Bibi 56561-147-140

Humaira 50861-147-141

Wizra Arif 56361-147-142

Haleema Bibi 52461-147-143

Alishba 53461-147-144

Fizza Sajid 48161-147-145

Sumayya Bibi 47361-147-146

Munaza 58761-147-147

Kalsoom Bibi 52161-147-148

Aalia Ghani 52761-147-149

Afsheen Rehman 52661-147-150

Laiba Sajid 50461-147-151

Noor Saba 47861-147-152

Mehwish Rubi *38661-147-153

Kanwal Shahzadi 49361-147-154

Faiza Qureshi 53461-147-155

Haleema Bibi 46961-147-156

Hufsa Arooj 64261-147-157

Rabia Bibi 44161-147-158

Saba Pervaiz 44861-147-159

Zainab Meer *42061-147-160

Irsa Rehman 46861-147-161

GGHS HAZRO NO.3School Name :
Manahil Khalil *34661-147-162

Mehrum Nisa 40461-147-163

Sidra Bibi *35461-147-164

Kalsoom Bibi *38661-147-165

Sidra Shaheen FAIL61-147-166

Mehreen Rani FAIL61-147-167

Khafsa FAIL61-147-168

Sonia Bibi FAIL61-147-169

Aqsa Muqadis *33961-147-170

Aqsa Mehmood *36561-147-171

Saira Gull FAIL61-147-172

Shireen Saba *39761-147-173

Noor Saba *35361-147-174

Rehana *38861-147-175

Amana Manzoor 39961-147-176

Sadia Bibi 41361-147-177
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Anila Bibi 39161-147-178

Farah Shaheen 53761-147-179

Khafisa Bibi FAIL61-147-180

Kainat *32461-147-181

Tayba Javed *33461-147-182

Mehvish 41161-147-183

Maryam Ijaz 39261-147-184

Huma Nawaz FAIL61-147-185

Shahida FAIL61-147-186

Nabeela Bibi *37161-147-187

Sehrish Masood 46761-147-188

Kiran 48361-147-189

Ayesha Javed 39061-147-190

Maria Bibi 43061-147-191

Salma Bibi FAIL61-147-192

Fatima Safdar 43461-147-193

Iram 41261-147-194

Maria 35061-147-195

Javaria 40661-147-196

Shumaila Sadiq 49861-147-197

Naghma Bibi 43461-147-198

Sobia 52561-147-199

Sadia Bibi 44261-147-200

Tayba 46061-147-201

Bibi Asma 46061-147-202

Fiza Bibi *41061-147-203

Memoona Arshad *43461-147-204

Rawasia 39761-147-205

Aneeta Saba FAIL61-147-206

Sumbal 41461-147-207

Aqsa Sultan 47361-147-208

Saniea Idrees *38461-147-209

Kiran 59461-147-210

Lubna Shaheen 41561-147-211

Farhana Bibi 43161-147-212

Rukaya Bibi FAIL61-147-213

Nadia 41561-147-214

Amna FAIL61-147-215

Fatima FAIL61-147-216

Damia *39361-147-217

Iqra 38961-147-218

Maria *32961-147-219

Pakiza Kanwal FAIL61-147-220

Zubaida *34361-147-221

Samina Bibi *34561-147-222

Atiqa Bibi *34461-147-223

Kinza Abrahim FAIL61-147-224

Saba Bibi FAIL61-147-225

Badriya *33961-147-226

Sahira Bibi *36461-147-227

Saima 39061-147-228

Foizia 38361-147-229

Ramin *36961-147-230

Maria *39761-147-231

Ayesha Siddiqa FAIL61-147-232

Amina FAIL61-147-233

Ribiya *33261-147-234

Mehwish Naz *34761-147-235

Bushra Bibi *36861-147-236

Sonia 46461-147-237

Javaria Bibi FAIL61-147-238

Rabia *36961-147-239

Rabia Bibi *33861-147-240

Bobby FAIL61-147-241

Tasmia Bibi *32261-147-242

Asma *34661-147-243

Faseea Amin FAIL61-147-244

Amna Bibi FAIL61-147-245

Farah Naz FAIL61-147-246

Fatima Bibi FAIL61-147-247

Faiqa FAIL61-147-248

Maria *36261-147-249

Bibi Haleema *38761-147-250

Sidra Tabassam 41161-147-251

Bibi Safia 48761-147-252

Shagufta Bibi *35961-147-253

Anita Bibi *37661-147-254

Uzma Shahzadi FAIL61-147-255

Ayesha Siddique FAIL61-147-256

Mehwish FAIL61-147-257

Samena Bibi *38261-147-258

Jannat Bibi *40161-147-259

Momna Gul 50961-147-260

Atiqa Khanam 58261-147-261

Kusar Bibi 57361-147-262

Sabiah Bibi 49461-147-263

Raheela Bibi 49961-147-264

Rizwana Bibi 51561-147-265

Amana Bibi FAIL61-147-266

Saidia Kanwal FAIL61-147-267

Raheela Bibi FAIL61-147-268

Sara Bibi 35661-147-269

Ammna Bibi 34961-147-270

Kainat Malik FAIL61-147-271

Bibi Rabia FAIL61-147-272

Sadia Safdar 45561-147-273

Kalsoom Bibi 43061-147-274

Tania Ishaq 48661-147-275

Aysha Saleem 47061-147-276

Nabeela 40961-147-277

GGHS MARARIASchool Name :
Maria Bibi 51361-147-278

Sonia Bibi *38261-147-279

Bibi Sabreen *31761-147-280

Shiza 40761-147-281

Kiran Bibi FAIL61-147-282

Shabana Bibi *35061-147-283

Mariam Bibi FAIL61-147-284

Humaira 38561-147-285

Shareen Gul 45361-147-286

Qibla Shaheen 37161-147-287

Ayesha Bibi *36461-147-288

Aqssa Bibi 45361-147-289

Haleema Bibi *33961-147-290

Kalsoom FAIL61-147-291

Siaqa Jabeen 45561-147-292

Lubna Shaheen 45861-147-293

Sania Bibi 42261-147-294

Sana Bibi 45761-147-295

Sumbal Bibi 41361-147-296

Maria Bibi 44461-147-297

Sidra Bibi FAIL61-147-298

Bibi Iqra *34961-147-299

Hajra Bibi *40861-147-301

Mehreen FAIL61-147-302

Saman Gul FAIL61-147-303

Aneesa Taj 41361-147-304

Attiqa Aftab *35561-147-305

Khadija Bibi 47361-147-306

Sanam Bibi *39361-147-307

Sania Bibi *40061-147-308
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Tanzeela Bibi 46161-147-309

Bibi Mehwish *40761-147-310

Kainat Bibi 40461-147-311

Sumbal Bibi *38261-147-312

Faiza Bibi FAIL61-147-313

Aneeela Mushtaq 43061-147-314

Shagufta *32961-147-315

Zainab Arif FAIL61-147-316

Ayesha Bibi FAIL61-147-318

Nasreen Bibi FAIL61-147-319

Shazia Bibi FAIL61-147-320

Bibi Sadia FAIL61-147-321

Ayesha Bibi FAIL61-147-322

Sumera *37561-147-323

Ulfat Bibi FAIL61-147-324

Robi Firdous 38161-147-325

Hinza Bibi FAIL61-147-326

GGPS BEHBOODISchool Name :
Bibi Humaira *45861-147-327

IQRA HUFFAZ SEC SCHOOL 

HAZRO

School Name :

Marya Bibi 47361-147-328

Sadia 60561-147-329

IQRA PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

HAZRO

School Name :

Ayesha Saddiqa FAIL61-147-330

Aliya FAIL61-147-331

Fatima FAIL61-147-332

MINHAJ UL QURAN GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL HAZRO

School Name :

Soya Bibi *40661-147-333

Khadija  Bibi FAIL61-147-334

Oswa Parveen *39361-147-335

Aqsa Bibi 58961-147-336

Kinza 50861-147-337

Sadia Duran 47561-147-338

Sabrina Bibi *36361-147-339

Iqra FAIL61-147-340

Sidra Bibi 44961-147-341

Amna Bibi 54161-147-342

Qurat Ul Ain 54761-147-343

Irum Bibi *40961-147-344

Noor Ul Ain 46461-147-345

Rabia Shaheen 43661-147-346

Hifza Shabbir 46661-147-347

MUSLIM EDUCATIONAL 

COMPLEX HAZRO

School Name :

Neelam Shehzadi 44561-147-348

Samavia Gul *34861-147-349

Sumaira Bibi *34061-147-350

Tayyaba Masaod FAIL61-147-351

Nimra Bibi 43061-147-352

Govt.Girls High School HameedCenter Name :

School Name :
Shamila Dilnawaz FAIL61-148-101

Zeba Bibi FAIL61-148-102

Laraib Bibi FAIL61-148-103

Nadia Bibi FAIL61-148-104

Naila Bibi *34261-148-105

Saheefa Bibi FAIL61-148-106

Laiba Bibi FAIL61-148-107

Zobi Sajjad FAIL61-148-108

Sehrish Bibi FAIL61-148-109

Aqsa Bibi 41161-148-110

GGES DHOK SHER ZAMANSchool Name :
Amina Bibi FAIL61-148-111

Safia Noor FAIL61-148-112

Kiran FAIL61-148-113

Munaza Bibi FAIL61-148-114

Khadija Bibi FAIL61-148-115

Mehmoona Bibi FAIL61-148-116

Ayesha Bibi FAIL61-148-117

Attia FAIL61-148-118

Afshah Bibi FAIL61-148-119

Nazima Bibi FAIL61-148-120

Asma Bibi FAIL61-148-121

Shameela Bibi FAIL61-148-122

Mehreen Bibi *40461-148-123

Anmbreen Bibi FAIL61-148-124

Sidra 44161-148-125

Sherbano FAIL61-148-126

Amina *36761-148-127

Abida Bibi FAIL61-148-128

Mehwish FAIL61-148-129

Javeria FAIL61-148-130

Mehwish FAIL61-148-131

GGES SAMANSchool Name :

Ayesha 52861-148-132

Shakeela *40761-148-133

Kainat 48661-148-134

Saba Bibi 45261-148-135

Kalsoom *46361-148-136

Shaheena Bibi FAIL61-148-137

Shainza *39261-148-138

Rubeena Bibi 40361-148-139

Rabia Bibi *36761-148-140

Muzana Bibi *40561-148-141

Anham 63361-148-142

Taiba Bibi *40861-148-143

Amna Bibi *41161-148-144

Sidra Jabeen *36461-148-145

Saiqa 58561-148-146

Kalsoom *43761-148-147

Qurat Ul Ain 47361-148-148

Aaliya Bibi FAIL61-148-149

Mehwash *41661-148-150

Uzma Bibi *44461-148-151

Iqra *46361-148-152

Ayesha *40661-148-153

Hajra Bibi *41461-148-154

Rabia Shaheen *41361-148-155

Seema Bibi *43161-148-156

Hajra Bibi *37561-148-157

Moomna Bibi *38461-148-158

Aqsa *42361-148-159

Amna Bibi *42661-148-160

GGHS HAMEEDSchool Name :
Bibi Humaira *33561-148-161

Javaria Naz *36661-148-162

Fouzia Bibi 47761-148-163

Fatima Shahbaz *39961-148-164

Ayesha Arshad 46661-148-165

Lubna Bibi *41861-148-166

Munazza Safdar *34261-148-167

Sadia Naseem *37961-148-168

Sonia Bibi FAIL61-148-169

Noria Bibi 52961-148-170

Kalsoom Bibi FAIL61-148-171

Faiza Bibi 44561-148-172

Muniza Bibi 51061-148-173

Aqsa Bibi 56361-148-174
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Aroha Tabassum 66661-148-175

Somaira Pervaiz 59761-148-176

Faiza Zahid 54061-148-177

Sumaira Rawait *36461-148-178

Sher Bano FAIL61-148-179

Iqra Munawar FAIL61-148-180

Amna Jabeen FAIL61-148-181

Adeela Mosam *36261-148-182

GGHS KALU KALANSchool Name :
Kinza Bibi 45661-148-183

Tayyaba *44961-148-184

Rabia Bibi *45961-148-185

Asma Bibi *45861-148-186

Khudija Bibi *44661-148-187

Mehwish *47861-148-188

Iqra Bibi 54961-148-189

Rabia Daud 55761-148-190

Bushra 48461-148-191

Iqra Shaheen 52961-148-192

Kinza 49761-148-193

Kalsoom 53461-148-194

Sehrish Bibi *47361-148-195

Shehla Bibi 53661-148-196

Faiza Gul 52661-148-197

Amena Bibi 52861-148-198

Bibi Mariyum 59161-148-199

Sabiha Bibi 50761-148-200

Sumaira Naz 50561-148-201

Sidra Ajmal 49061-148-202

Aqsa 55161-148-203

Humaira  Anjum 43761-148-204

Noreen Bibi 51461-148-205

Mawra Gul 58661-148-206

Ridda Shaheen 54161-148-207

Maria Wasti 50161-148-208

Mehreen Bibi 52761-148-209

Afsaran 48861-148-210

Salma Bibi 48761-148-211

Aqsa *39561-148-212

Iqra Bibi 50161-148-213

Saba Islam 47661-148-214

Sania Bibi 47861-148-215

Lubna Bibi 53961-148-216

Rehnaz Afzal 43561-148-217

Rushna Imlak *45161-148-218

Kainat 47661-148-219

Arshan Bibi 46761-148-220

Maria Azmat 45161-148-221

GGHSS MALHOOSchool Name :
Mishaal *39361-148-222

Esham Para *42161-148-223

Aneela Bibi *42961-148-224

Nazeen *37761-148-225

Mehr Un Nisa *38861-148-226

Farnaz Bibi *37261-148-227

Tayyaba Bibi *39761-148-228

Iqra Bibi *39961-148-229

Mahreen Bakhsh 43461-148-230

Aqsa 52861-148-231

Khansa Ishfaq 50261-148-232

Aneeta Bibi 49261-148-233

Bibi Sadia 49561-148-234

Faryal Abid 47861-148-235

Aneeta Bibi *43061-148-236

Tayyaba Bibi 50061-148-237

Rabia Bibi 52161-148-238

Nagina Bibi 46461-148-239

Humaira Bibi 54161-148-240

Iqra Sabir 45561-148-241

Rafia Abd Ur Rehman 58361-148-242

Aqsa Shezadi 54561-148-243

Zubaida *42861-148-244

Fozia 45661-148-245

Iram Bibi 52161-148-246

Ramla Naz 52961-148-247

Misbah Khan Maryam 47861-148-248

Khaansa Bibi 47161-148-249

Aaminia Razawal 48561-148-250

Sumra 50761-148-251

Saima 50861-148-252

GUL PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

MALA KALAN

School Name :

Aqsa Hussain 40161-148-253

Suqaina *34661-148-254

Kiran Jabeen FAIL61-148-255

Sawaira Bibi FAIL61-148-256

Tayyaba FAIL61-148-257

HALEEMA ACADEMY ELE 

SAMAN

School Name :

Sania Akhter *39461-148-258

Tanavish Atique 43061-148-259

MEHAR ALI PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL HAMEED

School Name :

Bibi Hajra 38261-148-260

NEW PAKISTAN ELE SCHOOL 

HAMEED

School Name :

Aqsa 42161-148-261

Iram Shahzadi 49361-148-262

Saadiya Iram 47261-148-263

Maria Bibi 45761-148-264

Govt.Girls Higher Sec.School 

Shadi Khan

Center Name :

School Name :
Rehana Bibi *29161-149-103

Samia Bibi 50261-149-104

Bibi Aisha *42761-149-105

Bibi Haleema *35561-149-106

Bibi Uzma FAIL61-149-107

Bibi Sadia FAIL61-149-108

Maryam Bibi FAIL61-149-109

Asma Bibi FAIL61-149-110

Zaib Un Nisa *34861-149-111

Maria *38761-149-112

Nazia Perveen *42461-149-113

Mashal 51961-149-114

Komal 50961-149-115

AYAZ PUBLIC SCHOOL NOOR 

PUR

School Name :

Rukhsar 48761-149-116

Iqra Shamim 46061-149-117

AYESHA MEMORIAL PUBLIC 

SEC SCHOOL FORMALI

School Name :

Soohana Akhtar 51161-149-118

Shahnaz Begum 51361-149-119

Maqsoom FAIL61-149-120

Saira Bibi 49461-149-121

Rukhma Bibi 52961-149-122

Sana Bibi 53361-149-123

Khadija 51261-149-124

Maria Khan 51761-149-125

Ayesha 42461-149-126
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Asia 43961-149-127

BRIGHTWAY PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL FORMULI

School Name :

Sumbal Waheed *37561-149-130

Ruqiyya *36561-149-131

Kainat FAIL61-149-132

Sawaira Tariq FAIL61-149-133

Bibi Khadija FAIL61-149-134

Sadia *37561-149-135

CHHACHH VALLEY PUBLIC 

SCHOOL MALLAH

School Name :

Farrah Khan 52461-149-136

Sadaf Bibi 38461-149-137

Iqra Bibi 40261-149-138

Mansha Zahid 41861-149-139

Sonia *35261-149-140

CHHACHH VALLEY PUBLIC 

SCHOOL WAISA

School Name :

Sidra Ameen 58261-149-141

Huzaima Mustaqeem 52861-149-142

Sidra Bibi 50361-149-143

Sameera Bibi 58861-149-144

Tasbiha Sabir 56061-149-145

Iqra Bibi 57861-149-146

Mariyam Raza 49261-149-147

Rismsha Jameel FAIL61-149-148

Nadia FAIL61-149-149

GGHSS SHADI KHANSchool Name :
Sidra FAIL61-149-150

Aaliya Ishaq FAIL61-149-151

Sana Naz 41261-149-152

Shazia Bibi FAIL61-149-153

Madiha Bibi FAIL61-149-154

Soria FAIL61-149-155

Naila Ahmed *35861-149-156

Rohina FAIL61-149-157

Sokaina FAIL61-149-158

Mishal 42961-149-159

Afsana 40761-149-160

Sobia *39161-149-161

Maria Bibi *41961-149-162

Bakhtawar *44961-149-163

Iqra Bibi 50261-149-164

Afsana Bibi 41261-149-165

Sumbal Bibi 43461-149-166

Saima 41361-149-167

Noor Ul Hada 46161-149-168

Dilawaiz 51961-149-169

Lubna 53361-149-170

Aaliya *44761-149-171

Zainab Bibi *43261-149-172

Bibi Sumaidah 50361-149-173

Muneeba *37761-149-174

Maria *38061-149-175

Neelam *38061-149-176

Irfat Bibi 49361-149-177

Waneeza Bibi 53361-149-178

Atiqa Bibi *39761-149-179

Kiran Saba 55461-149-180

Nosheen Ashraf FAIL61-149-181

Bazgha Shaheen FAIL61-149-182

Kaenat Bibi FAIL61-149-183

Bibi Asma 52361-149-184

Iqra Sher Ali FAIL61-149-185

Maria *38561-149-186

Asma Aziz *38361-149-187

Nasira Anwar FAIL61-149-188

Hajra Bibi Jan *40161-149-189

Ayesha Bibi FAIL61-149-191

Khansa Malik *42961-149-193

Aqsa 58661-149-194

Haseebah 58361-149-195

Aasma Bibi 42661-149-196

Bibi Ayesha 46161-149-197

Zikra Bibi 49961-149-198

Naila Bibi FAIL61-149-199

ISLAMIA PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

GHARI MATTANI

School Name :

Sumbal *42361-149-200

Muniza Bibi *42661-149-201

Nabeela Baigum *38961-149-202

Anita Rasheed *42261-149-203

Nimra 51661-149-204

MOON STAR PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL KAMAL PUR MOSA

School Name :

Saffia Bibi *36961-149-205

Taseen *36861-149-206

TALEEM UR QURAN PUBLIC 

ELE SCHOOL KAMAL PUR 

MUSA

School Name :

Ayesha Banaras 51361-149-207

Javaria Sher Afsar 46061-149-208

Khadija Fazal 49661-149-209

Sobia Phool Nawaz 46761-149-210

Javaria Abid 44761-149-211

Azhra Saleem 47561-149-212

Safia Abid 41161-149-213

Samra Bibi *35561-149-214

Fizza Bibi 45261-149-215

Govt Boys High School 

Fatehullah

Center Name :

School Name :
Mehmona Sadaf FAIL61-150-101

Hamza Ali FAIL61-150-102

Syed Kashif Hussain Shah FAIL61-150-103

Muhammad Shafique FAIL61-150-104

Zakir Khan FAIL61-150-105

Rehana Bibi FAIL61-150-106

Shakir Ali 40661-150-108

Naveed Akhter FAIL61-150-109

Sairab Bibi 42061-150-111

Mehrina Bibi 41261-150-112

Mehmoona Bibi FAIL61-150-114

Asima Bibi *37261-150-115

Maria Bibi 40661-150-116

GES KHUDASchool Name :
Adeel Ahmad 36961-150-117

Irfan Ali *32061-150-118

Awas Khan FAIL61-150-119

Ahmed Ali *33561-150-120

Bilal Ahmad 40761-150-121

Muhazam Riaz 39261-150-122

Muratab Ali 38861-150-123

Atif Hameed *32261-150-124

Arslan 42261-150-125

Zeshan FAIL61-150-126

Bilal Ahmad *30161-150-127

Irfan Ali *33661-150-128

Khalid Mahmood *33161-150-129

Umar Hussain 35761-150-130

Usman Ali 40561-150-131
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Mahran Ali 44961-150-132

Kashif Ali 46361-150-133

Waqas Hussain Shah FAIL61-150-134

Kamran Ali *35261-150-135

Shabeer Khan FAIL61-150-136

Aqeel Khan 41061-150-137

Abrar Ahmad 39561-150-138

Zubair Ai 42961-150-139

Faizan Ali 46661-150-140

Bilal Ahmad *37061-150-141

Mustansar Ali FAIL61-150-142

Razmat Khan 38961-150-143

Niaz Hussain 35261-150-144

GHS FATEHULLAHSchool Name :
Tuqeer Ahmed *33261-150-145

Mubashir Ali *36561-150-146

Bilal Ahmed 39561-150-147

Kamran *36661-150-148

Saqib Ali *38261-150-149

Faizan Ali 43961-150-150

Suleman Abbas 43461-150-151

Muhammad Majid 41561-150-152

Muhammad Naveed 43561-150-153

Ehsan Khan *41461-150-154

Zulfiqar Ali 39561-150-155

Saqib Ali 37761-150-156

Ahzaz Khan 39661-150-157

Mazhar Ali 40861-150-158

Muhammad Ejaz 39861-150-159

Manzil Khan 43461-150-160

Sakhawat Ali 43961-150-161

Attique Ahmed 41061-150-162

Yasir Ali 40161-150-163

Mohsin Ali 39061-150-164

Nasir Ali 34561-150-165

Rehman Khan 38361-150-166

Muhammad Faraz *34761-150-167

Khizar Ali 41161-150-168

Hamza Yousaf 40261-150-169

Afzal Ahmed 40961-150-170

Faizan Ahmed *38061-150-171

Muhammad Humair *35261-150-172

Faisal Ali 36261-150-173

Muhammad Zubair 40061-150-174

Nadeem Ahmed 37561-150-175

Muhammad Zubair 34861-150-176

Kashif Ali 41461-150-177

Mubshar Ahmed 43761-150-178

Abrar Hussain 38261-150-179

Zohran Ali 40461-150-180

Imran Ahmed Khan 42661-150-181

Nayyier Shahzad 39061-150-182

Waqas Ali *33061-150-183

Saqib Ali 37761-150-184

MASHAALLAH PUBLIC MODEL 

ELEMANTARY SCHOOL, 

KHLIQDAD

School Name :

Waseem Shahzad 43661-150-185

Muhammad Nadeem 46861-150-186

Bilal Rafee 46061-150-187

Bilal Ahmed 43961-150-188

Natasha 45761-150-189

Jawaria Nawaz *43861-150-190

Meria *42661-150-191

SHER MEMORIAL PUBLIC 

ELEMANTARY SCHOOL, 

FATEHULLAH

School Name :

Aaliya Bibi *36361-150-192

Fatima Gulzar 45561-150-193

Afsheen FAIL61-150-194

Asima Bibi FAIL61-150-195

Marriam Bibi 45961-150-196

Aasima Bibi 45361-150-197

Sabiha Gul 47161-150-198

SYED PUBLIC ELEMATARY 

SCHOOL, KHUDA

School Name :

Ameer Hamza 55961-150-199

Kafeel Ahmed 51261-150-200

Naveed Ahmed 47061-150-201

Bilal Khan 51761-150-202

Zaitoon Bibi 44461-150-203

Maria Bibi 46861-150-204

Humaira Bibi 41561-150-205

Sehrish Bibi 44761-150-206

Govt Boys High School BurhanCenter Name :

School Name :
Umer Ali 53461-151-101

Madia Nawaz *35061-151-102

Mohsin Ali *41661-151-103

Taimoor Javaid 63561-151-104

Saqib Ilyas 49461-151-105

Habib Ur Rehman 43561-151-106

Siddique Khan 52961-151-107

Faizan Ali 44861-151-108

Israr Khan FAIL61-151-109

Maria Younas 50261-151-110

Beennaisha Amanat 52161-151-111

BURHAN PUBLIC ELEMANTARY 

SCHOOL, BURHAN

School Name :

Danial Javaid FAIL61-151-112

Asif Raza FAIL61-151-113

Gulfam *38761-151-114

Yasir Ali *42161-151-115

Mujahad Ali 43861-151-116

Sania Afzal *37361-151-117

EDEN ROCKY PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL BURHAN

School Name :

Ezaa 49961-151-118

GGES BURHANSchool Name :
Fizza Bibi 53861-151-119

Zarqa Liyaqat 49561-151-120

Aqsa Raza 51361-151-121

Samman Naz *45761-151-122

Ayesha Bibi 54061-151-123

Wajeeha Bibi 49961-151-124

Aneeta Bibi 52261-151-125

Nadia Bibi *44861-151-126

Ujala Bibi 55261-151-127

Sonia Bibi 52361-151-128

Kinza Bibi 50661-151-129

Adeeba Bibi 50161-151-130

Samra *44061-151-131

Zainab Bibi 49061-151-132

Fizza Bibi *41461-151-133

Sabahat 46161-151-134

Amna Bibi *47061-151-135

Hajra Bibi 55161-151-136

Samra Jabeen 52961-151-137

Tahira Bibi 45461-151-138

Sonia Bibi *42261-151-139

Salma Bibi *39961-151-140
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Hanfa Safeer 49261-151-141

Naila Bibi 47461-151-142

Rabiya Islam 51061-151-143

Ayesha Bibi 49561-151-144

Saman Gul 46561-151-145

Sana Bibi *38761-151-146

Kashmala Bibi 47261-151-147

Sabiha 46861-151-148

Sonia Bibi 50061-151-149

Amna Bibi 49561-151-150

Rabia Nazakat 52261-151-151

Aneeta 45061-151-152

Iram Jabeen 46461-151-153

Rozeena Gul 45261-151-154

Rabia Bibi 43661-151-155

Iqra Bibi 48761-151-156

Tayyaba Bibi 46261-151-157

Asma Bibi 49361-151-158

Khola Ameena 58461-151-159

Sadaf Bibi 54761-151-160

Hajra Bibi 49161-151-161

Aneela Zamurad 51261-151-162

Aroosa Bibi 55961-151-163

Rafia Bibi 49261-151-164

Ilona Zafar 50661-151-165

Aqsa Taj 49661-151-166

Aneeta Bibi 44861-151-167

Saman Bibi 50061-151-168

Shanza Bibi 56061-151-169

Nida Bibi 54461-151-170

Iqra Bibi 46661-151-171

Uzma Bibi 45961-151-172

Sania Arzoo 46861-151-173

Shabeena Bibi 48361-151-174

Amina Iqbal 47061-151-175

Aliya Bibi 50561-151-176

Nimra Bibi 48161-151-177

Mehwish Naseer 46361-151-178

Shehla Bibi *41361-151-179

Sadaf Bibi 49461-151-180

Memoona Bibi 51761-151-182

Farzana Bibi 45461-151-183

Taliha Gul 45461-151-184

Haleema Bibi *37561-151-185

Maryam Bibi 49061-151-186

Nazia Waheed *38761-151-187

Kanwal Shehzadi *39661-151-188

Nabeela Bibi 46461-151-189

Muneeba Bibi 47861-151-190

Isra Bibi 48061-151-191

Munaza Bibi 46961-151-192

Fizza Bibi 49261-151-193

Maria Afzal 48661-151-194

Sania Bibi 49661-151-195

GGES JALOSchool Name :
Amina 46061-151-314

Fatima Noor *38361-151-315

Iram Noreen 44361-151-316

Aksa 47461-151-317

Anita Bibi 44461-151-318

Humaira Bibi 43661-151-319

Farzana Bibi 44461-151-320

Maryam Bibi 39761-151-321

Shereen Bibi 43261-151-322

Arooj Bibi 42861-151-323

Humaria Bibi 41861-151-324

Ayesha 41361-151-325

Amina Maskeen 40561-151-326

Bushra Gazal 43161-151-327

GGES KHUDASchool Name :
Atiya Mumtaz 47661-151-196

Taniya Bibi 43761-151-197

Atyia Shaheen *36461-151-198

Madiha Shaheen FAIL61-151-199

Taniya Munsab FAIL61-151-200

Rabiya Mehmood FAIL61-151-201

Amina Tariq FAIL61-151-202

Tayyaba Bibi FAIL61-151-203

Nargis Jabeen FAIL61-151-204

Saiqa Mazhar *33761-151-205

Safia Irshad 55161-151-206

Ulfat Nadeem FAIL61-151-207

Sobia Gul FAIL61-151-208

Hajra Rustam FAIL61-151-209

Shehla Shoukat *35261-151-210

Farwa Batool *43261-151-211

Iqsa Bibi FAIL61-151-212

Iqra Bibi FAIL61-151-213

Uzma Latif *37761-151-214

Naila Gulzar 36561-151-215

Sehrish FAIL61-151-216

 Madiha Khurum FAIL61-151-217

Marriya Mushtaq 41861-151-218

Surriya Iqbal FAIL61-151-219

Nimra Naz FAIL61-151-220

Rida Astam 43361-151-221

Mehreen Kanwal *37061-151-222

Hajra Bibi FAIL61-151-223

Hajra Batool *42461-151-224

Iqra *31961-151-225

Nosheen Bibi FAIL61-151-226

Mehnaz Sadiq *35661-151-227

Kinza Javaid FAIL61-151-228

Sidra 39261-151-230

Atiya *33061-151-231

Aqsa Bibi *35461-151-232

GHS BURHANSchool Name :
Baber Ali FAIL61-151-233

Waqas Khan FAIL61-151-234

Mazhar Ali FAIL61-151-235

Mehran Ali FAIL61-151-236

Muhammad Hamza *36361-151-237

Mohsan Khan *36761-151-238

Saqib *36661-151-239

Arslan Aii FAIL61-151-240

Toqeer FAIL61-151-241

Danish Ali FAIL61-151-242

Muhammad Shahzeb FAIL61-151-243

Sheraz Afzal FAIL61-151-244

Eitsham Ali FAIL61-151-245

Toqeer Ali FAIL61-151-246

Khawar Ali FAIL61-151-247

Usman Yousaf FAIL61-151-248

Kashaf Ali *33061-151-249

Saqib FAIL61-151-250

Sohail Khan FAIL61-151-251

Zeshan FAIL61-151-252

Khizar Hayat FAIL61-151-253

Abdul Rehaan FAIL61-151-254

Fahad Saddique FAIL61-151-255

Abdur Rehman FAIL61-151-256
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Kashif Saeed FAIL61-151-257

Yasir Shah FAIL61-151-258

Rahmat Ali FAIL61-151-259

Waqas Ahmed FAIL61-151-260

Muhammad Nawaz *28661-151-261

Yaseen Sajid FAIL61-151-262

Israr Ahmed FAIL61-151-263

Mehran Khan FAIL61-151-264

Zaker Khan FAIL61-151-266

Nasir Khan *32861-151-267

Muhammad Jawad FAIL61-151-268

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-151-269

Nabeel Ahmad FAIL61-151-270

Ali Hasan FAIL61-151-271

Muhammad Hammad Saddique Butt *32461-151-272

Usman Javed 39461-151-274

Qamar Shahzad *34261-151-275

Shahid Ali *31161-151-276

Shezan FAIL61-151-277

Samiullah *31561-151-278

Mohsan Ali 39961-151-279

Usman Khan FAIL61-151-280

Nouman Khan FAIL61-151-281

Saddam FAIL61-151-282

Zeeshan Ahmed FAIL61-151-283

Aqib Khan FAIL61-151-284

Shahmeer Khan *32961-151-285

Faisal Khan FAIL61-151-286

Usman Ameen 47361-151-287

Ismail Razzaq FAIL61-151-288

Luqman Shah *34061-151-290

Bilal Ahmed FAIL61-151-291

Hamid Ali FAIL61-151-293

Bilal Ahmed FAIL61-151-294

Zaheer Ahmed FAIL61-151-295

IQRA ACADEMI BURHANSchool Name :
Hajra Bibi *38661-151-297

Najma *38161-151-298

Kinza Bibi 42961-151-299

Anita Bibi *35661-151-300

QUAID AZAM ELEMANTARY 

SCHOOL, BURHAN

School Name :

Syed Shahid Hussain Shah 48861-151-301

Mehrn Asif *36161-151-302

Uzair Ahmed *36661-151-303

Malak Hammad FAIL61-151-304

Saad Ahmed 38561-151-305

Abdul Ghafoor FAIL61-151-306

Ehtisham 45961-151-307

Jahanzaib FAIL61-151-308

Ghairat Khan *36361-151-309

Muhammad Shakeel 41061-151-310

Hamza Ansar *35461-151-311

Asad Ali *36161-151-312

Naila Arzoo 49161-151-313

Govt Boys Elementary School 

Cadet College Hasan Abdal

Center Name :

School Name :
Usama Sajid 52961-152-101

Jameel Hashmi 43761-152-103

Karam Fareed 48761-152-105

Muhammad Shiraz 50861-152-106

Abdul Hafeez 47061-152-107

Zohaib Ul Hassan 50361-152-108

GES CADET COLLEGE 

HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Shujahat Hussain Shah 50861-152-109

Syed Irfan Hussain Shah 53261-152-110

Faisal Shahzad 52761-152-111

Rustam Khan 51061-152-112

Omar Ali 51261-152-113

Kafiat Ali 51661-152-114

Nafasat Ali 52961-152-115

Malik Ayaz  Khursheed 51661-152-116

Saleem Ur Rehman 47561-152-117

Zain Tasawar 51361-152-118

Nazakat Ali Khan 51161-152-119

Danish Akram 50261-152-120

Usman Shoaib 47161-152-121

Daniyal Hameed 53761-152-122

Nabeel Shahzad 55161-152-123

Osama Arif 53061-152-124

Muhammad Noman 53361-152-125

Zohaib Altaf 53361-152-126

Touseef Haidar 48861-152-127

Nadir Khan 50261-152-128

Arbab Khan 51061-152-129

Mehran Hussain Shah 48261-152-130

Firdous Ali 52361-152-131

Fazal Subhan 51761-152-132

Adrees Ahmed 54461-152-133

Aafaq Ali 55661-152-134

Babar Shahzad 52161-152-135

Muhammad Awais 47461-152-136

Muhammad Zeshan 49161-152-137

Faizan Iqbal 50661-152-138

Muhammad Rohan 52461-152-139

Hassan Ali 50861-152-140

Tahir Hafeez 56761-152-141

Rizwan Hussain Shah 50161-152-142

Raees Ahmed 50961-152-143

Omair Hassan 53061-152-144

HASSAN SACHOLARS PUBLIC 

SCHOOL, HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Muhammad Juaid 45561-152-145

Faizan Ali 37761-152-146

ISLAMIA MODEL ELEMANTARY 

SCHOOL HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Syed Faraz Abdullah 56161-152-147

Faizan Ahmad 49461-152-148

Muhammad Mohsan Tahir 53161-152-149

Anwar Shah 48761-152-150

Izzat Ullah 48961-152-151

Abdullah Sarfraz 50261-152-152

MODERAN ERA ELEMANTRY 

SCHOOL, PATHAR GARH

School Name :

Abdul Rehman 46261-152-153

Sulaiman 45161-152-154

PAKISTAN PUBLIC SCHOOL BAISchool Name :
Nouman Tariq 55061-152-155

Faisal Khan 51561-152-156

Yasir Khan 52661-152-157

Bilawal Khan 54461-152-158

Asif Ali 53161-152-159

Agha Mohsan Abbas 56261-152-160

Tallah Ahmad Khan 48561-152-161

Imran Mehmood 48261-152-162

Zameer Hassan 52261-152-163

ROYAL OXFORD SECONDARY 

SCHOOL, HASSANADBAL

School Name :

Muhammad Haleem 43361-152-164
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Syed Jabar Saeed 48161-152-165

Imran Azhar 49061-152-166

Syed Musrat Hussain Shah 40961-152-167

Muhammad Kamran 46961-152-168

Sohail Arif 44961-152-169

THE MENTORS ENGLISH 

MEDIUM SCHOL HASAN ABDAL

School Name :

Hasnain Hameed 49661-152-170

Noman Siddiqui 47661-152-171

Sheryar Zaman 47961-152-172

Naeem Shah 45061-152-173

Manan Ali 44961-152-174

Akhter Gul 45361-152-175

Muhammad Ameen Gul 49361-152-176

THE MESSAGE SCHOOL 

SYSTEM, HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Aqib Hussain 45761-152-177

Faizan Ali 45161-152-178

Owan Ul Ahmad 44761-152-179

Sheheryar Hussain 46561-152-180

Govt Boys Higher Sec.School 

Hasan Abdal

Center Name :

School Name :
Abdullah Qureshi FAIL61-153-101

Muhammad Adnan 39161-153-104

Shahzad Khan FAIL61-153-105

Qasir Mehmood FAIL61-153-106

Yasir Maseeh FAIL61-153-109

Babar Shah FAIL61-153-111

Anjum Mehmood FAIL61-153-112

Fazal Karim 44061-153-113

Husnain Siddiq FAIL61-153-114

Raja Mazhar FAIL61-153-115

Adeel Khan *36061-153-116

Nadeem Khan 45561-153-117

Safir Ahmed FAIL61-153-118

Ubaid Ur Rahman FAIL61-153-119

Adeel FAIL61-153-120

Kashif Mehmood FAIL61-153-121

Shakir Khan FAIL61-153-122

Awais Ameen *36361-153-123

ABSATAN E GHALALI 

HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Hafeez Ali *43261-153-125

Numan Ali 46161-153-126

Zeeshan Ali 35961-153-127

Zain Ali 42761-153-128

Muhammad Waseem FAIL61-153-129

ASHIR PUBLIC ELEMATARY 

SCHOOL MUNNOO NAGAR 

HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Abdul Qadar FAIL61-153-130

AZIZ MEMORIAL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL, HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Liaqat Ali FAIL61-153-132

Shahazad Ahmed FAIL61-153-133

Abdur Rehman FAIL61-153-134

Amar Khalid FAIL61-153-135

Asad Ali FAIL61-153-136

Haris Mehmood FAIL61-153-137

GES KOHLIASchool Name :
Najeeb Ahmed FAIL61-153-340

Ehsan 47261-153-341

Zulfaqar Ali *37761-153-342

Asim Ali Shah 47961-153-343

Ziafat Ali *45561-153-344

Adnan Shah *42361-153-345

Syed Haseeb Shah 47661-153-347

Ihsan Shah 44161-153-348

Hasnain Ali Shah 45861-153-349

Muhammad Aqiab 52161-153-350

Tayyab Ali 40461-153-351

Waseem Khan 43061-153-352

Sohail Khan 37561-153-353

Imran Khan 44761-153-354

Muhammad Danish FAIL61-153-355

Munsif Khan 42061-153-356

Iqrar Ali 42061-153-357

Majid Ali 50961-153-358

Atif Ali FAIL61-153-359

Muhammad Rameez FAIL61-153-360

Ali Shan 46561-153-361

Muhammad Ikhlaq 44561-153-362

Waqas Ali 45361-153-363

Zain Ali *35461-153-364

Muneeb Ur Rehman 44761-153-365

Iklaq Ahmed 44361-153-366

GHSS HASSAN ABDALSchool Name :
Muhammad Bilal Raza 57061-153-138

Nauman Ali *38161-153-139

Khan Bahadur FAIL61-153-140

Muhammad Arslan Tariq *31361-153-141

Jamal Ahmed 43661-153-142

Umair Ahmed 39261-153-143

Awais Nawaz FAIL61-153-145

Haider Abbas FAIL61-153-146

Zain 41561-153-147

Haris Ali FAIL61-153-148

Mansoor Ellahi *37061-153-149

Ali Afraiz 42161-153-150

Kahsif Ali *33361-153-151

Muhammad Arif FAIL61-153-152

Awais Ahmed FAIL61-153-153

Taimoor *32761-153-154

Soban Sheikh FAIL61-153-156

Nouman Gul Zaib FAIL61-153-157

Waqar Ahmed FAIL61-153-158

Ajab Khan FAIL61-153-159

Hamza Ali *38461-153-160

Bilal Sohail *32561-153-161

Imran Sarwar *35061-153-162

Huzafa Mazhar Khan 50361-153-163

Abdullah Mahmood 47661-153-164

Haris Naeem FAIL61-153-165

Waseem Sajjad 47461-153-166

Imran Ali 47461-153-167

Afzal Ahmed FAIL61-153-168

Zubair 37661-153-169

Umar Abbai *31661-153-170

Muhammad Sulman FAIL61-153-171

Muhammad Sheryar Awan *37061-153-172

Muhammad Jaleel FAIL61-153-173

Nasir Mahmood *34861-153-174

Hassan Khalid 41861-153-175

Waqas Hameed 42661-153-176

Muhammad Shahbaz 36461-153-177

Syed Luqman Hussain Shah 42161-153-178

Zeeshan Ahmed FAIL61-153-179

Usama Saleem 39761-153-180

Muhammad Huzifa Aadil 36761-153-181

Muhammad Riaz FAIL61-153-182
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Rehmat Mehmood Shah FAIL61-153-183

Sabir Shah FAIL61-153-184

Aadil Ali FAIL61-153-185

Hamza Khan FAIL61-153-186

Asif Ali FAIL61-153-187

Gulfraz Ali *30461-153-188

Muhammad Shehzad 45961-153-189

Muhammad Waseem 47861-153-190

Mansoor Ahmed 43161-153-191

Saqib Khan FAIL61-153-192

Noor Ur Rehman FAIL61-153-193

Fazal Shah *31561-153-194

Shaoon Pitrus FAIL61-153-195

Qaisar FAIL61-153-196

Umar Shehzad FAIL61-153-197

Farcleed FAIL61-153-198

Zia Ul Haq 43961-153-199

Iftkhar Hussain Shah FAIL61-153-200

Zaryab Arif 39161-153-201

Zaryab Ahmed 43461-153-202

Aafaq Ahmed Saqi *38161-153-203

Rizwan Nawaz FAIL61-153-204

Hammad Khan FAIL61-153-205

Muhammad Zubair FAIL61-153-206

Faizan FAIL61-153-207

Muhammad Ahsan FAIL61-153-208

Zeeshan Yousaf FAIL61-153-209

Sohail Altaf *38861-153-210

Umair Saleem FAIL61-153-211

Qadeem Khan *30861-153-212

Ahmad Ali FAIL61-153-213

Muhammad Ismaeel FAIL61-153-214

Faraz Gul FAIL61-153-216

Rana Nauman 35461-153-217

Haseeb Ur Rehman FAIL61-153-218

Hamza Khalid FAIL61-153-219

Haris Rehman *39561-153-220

Jehanzeb FAIL61-153-221

Muhammad Hamza FAIL61-153-222

Aamir Shahzad *40761-153-223

Ali Hassan *36461-153-224

Faisal Shehzad *34261-153-225

Inbesat Shahid *35261-153-226

Nasir Ali *31961-153-227

Faizan Amjad FAIL61-153-228

Ali Raza FAIL61-153-229

Abdul Samad FAIL61-153-230

Zain Ahmed FAIL61-153-231

Khalid Mahmood FAIL61-153-232

Afrasiab Ali FAIL61-153-233

Nazim Ali FAIL61-153-234

Wahid Nazeer 40161-153-235

Muhammad Arslan 48661-153-236

Muhammad Haris 39861-153-237

Mueed Ahmad FAIL61-153-238

Adeel Jameel FAIL61-153-239

Naeem Khan FAIL61-153-240

Faisal Rahman FAIL61-153-241

Mohsin Mehmood FAIL61-153-242

Chan Zeb FAIL61-153-243

Sultan Shah *39161-153-244

Awais Ahmed FAIL61-153-245

Aaqib Ali FAIL61-153-246

Nauman Akhtar FAIL61-153-247

Bilal Ahmad FAIL61-153-248

Ashfaq Ali FAIL61-153-249

Nabeel Ahmad *35761-153-250

Muhammad Dawood 45361-153-251

Shaban Ramzan 43961-153-252

Ehsan Arshad 42161-153-253

Danish *33661-153-254

Umer Shehzad FAIL61-153-255

Shan Zaib *36561-153-256

Raana Junaid FAIL61-153-258

Bilal Umer *35561-153-259

Awais Ahmed FAIL61-153-260

Furqan Mahmood FAIL61-153-261

Aasher Ali FAIL61-153-262

Fakhar Malik FAIL61-153-263

Hassan Jani FAIL61-153-264

Hamza Ahmad FAIL61-153-265

Zain Ul Aabdin Shah FAIL61-153-266

Ikram Ali FAIL61-153-267

Muhammad Hamza FAIL61-153-268

Muhammad Ikram 37461-153-269

Aahsiq Zaman 44861-153-270

Saad Ur Rehman FAIL61-153-271

Sulman Baig *34361-153-272

Syed Azhar Ud Din *34061-153-273

Aasher Ali FAIL61-153-274

Bilal Shafique FAIL61-153-275

Tahir Rasheed 37861-153-276

Aasim Ali FAIL61-153-277

Awais Ali FAIL61-153-278

Rizwan Asghar *32761-153-279

Fahad 35761-153-280

Saqib Ali FAIL61-153-281

Muhammad Shafiq FAIL61-153-282

Babar Ali FAIL61-153-283

Hamza Khan 42061-153-284

Zeeshan *31661-153-285

Muhammad Yasir Bacha FAIL61-153-286

Abdul Jabbar FAIL61-153-287

Sadaqat Zarat 49361-153-288

Asif Khan *33861-153-289

Ijaz Ul Haq FAIL61-153-291

Khurram Shahzad FAIL61-153-292

Akeel Ahmed 35861-153-293

Zulqarnain *32061-153-294

Ehtisham Ellahi FAIL61-153-295

Umer Farooq FAIL61-153-296

Hamza Hassan 40261-153-297

Arslan Ali FAIL61-153-298

Muhammad Bilal FAIL61-153-299

Bilal *35061-153-300

Faizan Saleem FAIL61-153-301

Bilal Mahmood 40161-153-302

Aaqib Saeed FAIL61-153-303

Aadil Iqbal 39361-153-304

Hazrat Ullah FAIL61-153-305

Muhammad Naveed *32661-153-306

Aashar Azeem *33761-153-307

Zohaib Iqbal *34961-153-308

Nabeel Ahmed FAIL61-153-309

Ahsan Farooq 36261-153-310

Fahad Ali *32861-153-311

Shan Ali FAIL61-153-312

Bahram Khan FAIL61-153-313

Naveed Ahmed 36461-153-314

Safdar Wali Khan FAIL61-153-315

Muhammad Tasleem FAIL61-153-316
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Wajahat Ali FAIL61-153-317

Zeeshan Hussain *35561-153-318

Muhammad Ali FAIL61-153-319

Usama Ali FAIL61-153-320

Abdul Haseeb *34361-153-321

Sohail Ahmed 40261-153-322

Muhammad Bilal Azeem *35361-153-323

NEW CITY ELEMANTARY 

SCHOOL, HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Mobusher Khan FAIL61-153-324

Afrasiab Khalid *36861-153-325

Khurram Shahzad FAIL61-153-326

QUAID AZAM PUBLIC SCHOOL, 

KOT SUNDKI

School Name :

Touseeq Ali *39661-153-327

Waseem Shah FAIL61-153-328

Muhammad Israr FAIL61-153-329

Saleem Akhtar FAIL61-153-330

Ahsan Ali *32661-153-331

Raja Qadeer Ahmed 37461-153-332

Muhammad Naseer *32961-153-333

Waqas Ali *34561-153-334

Majid Ali FAIL61-153-335

Khurram Shahzad *30961-153-336

Muhammad Naseer FAIL61-153-337

Faiz Ali FAIL61-153-338

RCDM PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Harvindar Sing FAIL61-153-339

Govt Boys High School Hasan 

Abdal

Center Name :

School Name :
Muhammad Arsalan Khan 42261-154-101

Zahid Gul *34161-154-102

Syed Fazeel Shan FAIL61-154-103

Muhammad Ramzan *36561-154-104

Wajid Shah FAIL61-154-105

Muhammad Hamza FAIL61-154-106

Khaleel Ahmed FAIL61-154-107

Ghazim Gul FAIL61-154-108

Muhammad Fida FAIL61-154-110

Babar Ali FAIL61-154-111

Jahan Zaib FAIL61-154-113

Imran Khan FAIL61-154-114

Abdul Haseeb Hanzla *37761-154-117

Ali Waqar FAIL61-154-118

AHMAD ISLAMIC PUBLIC 

ELEMANTARY SCHOOL, 

HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Naqee Ullah *34661-154-119

GES PATHAR GARHSchool Name :
Shahid Mehmood *39961-154-120

Faizan Ali FAIL61-154-121

Aaqib Ali *34161-154-122

Zeshan Khan 41161-154-123

Zahid Khan FAIL61-154-124

Abdur Rehman *40661-154-125

Hasnain Ali *39461-154-126

Norose Khan *39661-154-127

Usman Ali *40561-154-128

Umer Farooq *35361-154-129

Ehsan Ali 42761-154-130

Muhammad Ramzan 45661-154-131

Nazakat Ali 47461-154-132

Wasif Ali 47161-154-133

Ehtasham Ul Haq 46961-154-134

Rehmat Ellahi 43361-154-135

Bilal Ahmed 39861-154-136

Israr Khan 45461-154-137

Imran Khan 50961-154-138

Muhammad Waqas 39461-154-139

Nayyar Hussain 47661-154-140

Hamid Ali 40161-154-141

Zain Ali 43261-154-142

Muhammad Waqas *33361-154-143

Khuram Shehzad 43861-154-144

GHS HASSAN ABDALSchool Name :
Atif Shahzad *38361-154-145

Raja Toussef Ahmad 40961-154-146

Muhammad Haris 49361-154-147

Salman Ghani *38661-154-148

Khuram Shehzad 42861-154-149

Mansoor Gul 46761-154-150

Saif Ali Sabri 43761-154-151

Usman Ghani 39561-154-152

Iftikhar *36661-154-153

Shah Zaib FAIL61-154-154

Yasir Ali FAIL61-154-155

Faizan Ali 41861-154-156

Danial Ali 40361-154-157

Muhammad Imran *35561-154-158

Ghulam Mustafa 41761-154-159

Muhammad Maaz Khan 42461-154-160

Hamza Khan *38961-154-161

Aafaq 48761-154-162

Muhammad Asif 43661-154-163

Farakh Javaid 44961-154-164

Adeel Ahmed 42561-154-165

Aafaq Ijaz 47561-154-166

Uzair Azmat 44461-154-167

Mudassar Arif 53161-154-168

Awais Mehmood 57561-154-169

Faizan Ali Khan 51561-154-170

Aakash Habib 47361-154-171

Shehzad  Ahmed 41161-154-172

Muhammad Hasnain 41561-154-173

Babar Shehzad 42561-154-174

Abdullah 48361-154-175

Danial Ahmed 52961-154-176

Usama Riaz Butt 44861-154-177

Atif Ali 38761-154-178

Usman Haider *35261-154-179

Manaaf Gul 36361-154-180

Mujahid Ali 41861-154-181

Irfan Ullah 45461-154-182

Muhammad Faizan 46061-154-183

Muhammad Naseer Khan 44161-154-184

Arsalan Akram FAIL61-154-185

Muhammad Tayyab FAIL61-154-186

Usman Ali 39861-154-187

Saqib Ali 40361-154-188

Majid 41861-154-189

Muhammad Shoaib Ali 45761-154-190

Adeel Ahmed 40861-154-191

Amad Jahangir 50461-154-192

Hamza Fayyaz 52861-154-193

Ghulam Murtaza 44461-154-194

Junaid Khan 48561-154-195

Muhammad Asad Iqbal 53461-154-196

Hasnain Ali Shah 51461-154-197

Usama Mustafa 55161-154-198
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Meran Khan 41761-154-199

Zeeshan Ahmed 44761-154-200

Mazhar Saleem 45761-154-201

Arsalan Ali 44661-154-202

Bilal 47761-154-203

Karamat Ali 49061-154-204

Faizan Khan 48561-154-205

Aashir Ali 53061-154-206

Ahsan Ali 40661-154-207

Ismail Muhammad 46361-154-208

Muhammad Saif 43661-154-209

Muhammad Furqan Tariq 52161-154-210

Yasir Ali 56361-154-211

Bilal Ahmed 51661-154-212

Zain Ul Hassan 44061-154-213

Asad Ali 52161-154-214

Ali Faheem Khalid 46661-154-215

Muhammad Irfan Sharif *40761-154-216

Naqash Mehmood 47361-154-217

Aamir Ali 42761-154-218

Waqar Ali FAIL61-154-219

Fawad Hussain 54261-154-220

Farman 55861-154-221

Rasham Khan *41261-154-222

Muhammad Ghufran 48061-154-223

Muhammad Shawaiz Iqbal 49461-154-224

Shoukat Ali 51661-154-225

Muhammad Waseem *42961-154-226

Imran Mehmood *38861-154-227

Faizan Haider 37961-154-228

Junaid 59861-154-229

Rafiullah 50361-154-230

Mursaleen 43861-154-231

Nabeel Raashid 45261-154-232

Jamil Ahmed 48161-154-233

Saif Ali Shah *42361-154-234

Saleheen 51961-154-235

Saqib Ali 45861-154-236

Ismaaeel 48461-154-237

Mujeeb Ur Rehman 58061-154-238

Muhammad Khalid 49561-154-239

Shamroze Khan 42761-154-240

Arsalaan 47061-154-241

Imran Ilyas FAIL61-154-242

Arsalan Khan 45761-154-244

Usama Ashraf 46261-154-245

Shehzad Akhtar 38761-154-246

Hamid Ali 44361-154-247

Muhammad Abbas *36161-154-249

Muhammad Arif 44061-154-250

Muzammil Khan 41761-154-251

Nadeem Akhter *35761-154-252

Zeeshan Ali FAIL61-154-253

Muhammad Arsalan 46161-154-254

HASSANABDAL PUBILC HIGH 

SCHOOL HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Farhan Sikander FAIL61-154-255

Akhtar Muhammad 49061-154-256

Yousaf Khan *36061-154-257

Muhammad Bilal 44961-154-258

Mahi Dullah 51061-154-259

Ehsan Baig *37461-154-260

Muhammad Saeed 46561-154-261

MINHAJ UL QURAN MODEL 

ELEMANTARY SCHOOL, 

HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Muhammad Sheryar Khan Baber 44461-154-262

Salam Shah *37161-154-263

Shoab Saleem 40961-154-264

Saddam Hussain FAIL61-154-265

Umair Farooq 44361-154-266

Arsalan Ali Khan *35561-154-267

Muhammad Ammar Waheed 36361-154-268

Muhammad Hassnanun Raza FAIL61-154-269

Qadeer Ahmed 39661-154-270

Akhlaq Ahmed 36761-154-271

Muhammad Shoaib 41461-154-272

Imran Ali FAIL61-154-273

Muhammad Shahzad *35561-154-274

RAINBOW PUBLIC SCHOOL, 

HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Sameer Khan 34961-154-275

Muhammad Shehryar FAIL61-154-276

Sultan Khan *30261-154-277

Ameer Khan FAIL61-154-278

Ismail Khan FAIL61-154-279

Govt Boys Elementary School 

Hasan Abdal

Center Name :

School Name :
Kamran Mehmood FAIL61-155-101

Amanullah Khan 51061-155-103

Aadil  Riaz FAIL61-155-104

ABDALIAN ELEMATARY 

SCHOOL HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Saif Ullah Khan *34461-155-106

Abdul Rehman 44161-155-107

Jalil Ahmed FAIL61-155-108

Qasim Mehmood *36261-155-109

AQUA VALLEY GRMMAR 

ELELAMANTARY SCHOOL 

HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Muhammad Azam *38561-155-110

Muhammad Asim *39161-155-111

COMPUS ELEMANTRY 

SCHOOL, HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Junaid Ahmed *36761-155-112

Junaid Mehmood FAIL61-155-113

Muhammad Umer Farooq FAIL61-155-114

Muhammad Abdullah FAIL61-155-115

Muhammad Hazma *36461-155-116

GES HASSANABDALSchool Name :
Rana Basit Asghar 53661-155-117

Syed Usman Ali Shah 54061-155-118

Nawasat Ali 53661-155-119

Umer Shahzad 54461-155-120

Muhammad Adeel 55461-155-121

Shahbaz Sidique 54161-155-122

Waleed Ahmad 54061-155-123

Saad Ul Hassan 54961-155-124

Ulfat Peer 53561-155-125

Muhammad Sohail 57961-155-126

Bilal Hussain 59161-155-127

Raja Shaharyar 56761-155-128

Waqar Bakhat 52861-155-129

Wasib Ali 51261-155-130

Arslan 54361-155-131

Muhammad Haris 53761-155-132

Chan Zeb 55561-155-133

Saqib Ali 58161-155-134

Zia Ur Rehman 56861-155-135
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Raja Zeeshan Basharat 56261-155-136

JINNAH ELEMANTARY PUBLIC 

SCHOOL, HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Abdul Wahahb *34461-155-137

MUSLIM PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAZARA ROAD HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-155-138

Hamid Ali *31861-155-139

Aqib Ali FAIL61-155-140

Jawad Ahmad FAIL61-155-141

Usama Ali But FAIL61-155-142

Kamran Ahmad 39361-155-143

Kamran Zafar 39961-155-144

Sangheen Mehmood *38261-155-145

Chaudhary Usama Asif 46561-155-146

TRENDS BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, 

HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Nabeel Javaid Khan 41961-155-147

Haris Mehmood *34961-155-148

Abu Bakar 43861-155-149

Arsalan Ali FAIL61-155-150

Salman Ahmed *39761-155-151

Hashir Ijaz 48561-155-152

Zubair Rehman 42261-155-153

Ahsan Pervaiz 47561-155-154

Ahmed Khalil *36561-155-155

Hamza Khan 42061-155-156

Muhammad Usman 44261-155-157

Usman Sabir 38161-155-158

Muhammad Usman 44061-155-159

Bilal Khan 49261-155-160

Muhammad Hassan Raza Qadri 55061-155-161

Nasir Khan 48061-155-162

Khizer Ali 44161-155-163

Waqar Ahmed 42161-155-165

Rana Moez Ahmed 45861-155-166

Arsalan Ali 47861-155-167

Umair Ali 46061-155-168

Usama Ikram *43961-155-169

Govt.Boys High School 

Pourmiana

Center Name :

School Name :
Hefzul Rehman FAIL61-156-101

Zubair Ahmad *32461-156-102

Rizwan Ullah FAIL61-156-103

Massab Ali *35361-156-104

Muhammad Waqas *34661-156-105

GHS POUR MIANASchool Name :
Muhammad Kashif *36061-156-106

Aneel Ajmal FAIL61-156-107

Jamil Ahmed *33461-156-108

Qasim Ali FAIL61-156-109

Rehan *36061-156-110

Shoaib Khan FAIL61-156-113

Taimoor Ilahi 44261-156-114

Zahir Abbas *39561-156-115

Sohail Ahmed 42561-156-116

Adnan *36561-156-117

Khurram Shahzad *31261-156-118

Naeem Khan *44761-156-119

Ehtasham Ali 42161-156-120

Abdul Basit *34961-156-121

Hasan Ali 49661-156-122

Muhammad Bilal FAIL61-156-123

Hamaad Ali *44061-156-124

Touseef Baig *40461-156-125

Sufian Ali *38961-156-126

Qazi Ameer Hamza *40361-156-127

Rahman Ullah *34461-156-128

Kashif Khursheed *36461-156-129

Kamran FAIL61-156-130

Junaid *40361-156-131

Shahzad Ahmed 48161-156-132

Aarif Khan 43261-156-133

Zeeshan *36561-156-134

Shahzaib FAIL61-156-135

Areej Ali 48761-156-136

Muhammad Khawar 47461-156-137

Umer Farooq 45861-156-138

Hafeez Khan 41961-156-139

Malik Faizan 44061-156-140

Zeeshan Shah 44061-156-141

Muhammad Hafeez 47961-156-142

Zeeshan Hussain *36261-156-144

Abdul Qadeer 47061-156-145

Waqas Gull 46461-156-146

Muhammad Qaiser 47661-156-147

Hamzah Azhar 42061-156-148

Mubashir Hussain *36861-156-149

Muhammad Nadeem *35561-156-150

NOOR E SAHER IDEAL 

GRAMMER ELEMANTRY 

SCHOOL BHOIGAR

School Name :

Muhammad Ali 49761-156-151

Ibrar 48761-156-152

Mhavia Waheed 42161-156-153

Usama *37861-156-154

Omama 42961-156-155

Shahbaz *37161-156-156

Ismeel 45061-156-157

Atif Mehmood 39261-156-158

Muhammad Afzal 46361-156-159

Govt Boys High School Sultan 

Pur

Center Name :

School Name :
Muzamil *33061-157-101

Shehla 49661-157-102

GHS SULTAN PURSchool Name :
Arsalan Ahmed 43861-157-103

Izhar Ayub 42261-157-104

Adil 37661-157-105

Mujahid 44061-157-106

Muhammad Khan 37961-157-107

Rasheed Ahmed FAIL61-157-108

Tayyab Mehmood *33461-157-109

Usman *34061-157-110

Syed Mohsin Raza Shah 36761-157-111

Zubair Khan *29261-157-112

Usman Ashraf *33261-157-113

Aqib Mehmood FAIL61-157-114

Muhammad Aslam Khan 43061-157-115

Muhammad Kashif *36661-157-116

Ayaz Muhammad 43161-157-117

Abid Ali 49861-157-118

Muhammad Asif *42261-157-119

Arif FAIL61-157-120

Amjed Khan *40061-157-121

Aqib 42061-157-122

Hamad 45361-157-123

Khawar Ali *32961-157-124

Muhammad Waseem 40661-157-125
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Wasib Ali *39861-157-126

Sajid Khan *38861-157-127

Basharat Ali *34961-157-128

Sher Yar *40661-157-129

Muhammad Faizan 41861-157-130

Ajab Khan FAIL61-157-131

Sabeel Khan FAIL61-157-132

Babir Ali FAIL61-157-133

Rizwan Rasheed FAIL61-157-134

Amir Khan FAIL61-157-135

Tahir Ali FAIL61-157-136

Faizan Ali FAIL61-157-137

Azhar Ali FAIL61-157-138

Shakaib Sarwar *33061-157-139

Usama Liqat *32561-157-140

Muhammad Akram *35661-157-141

Baber Shehzad FAIL61-157-142

Saddam Hussain FAIL61-157-143

Rab Nawaz *32261-157-144

Umar Khan *44361-157-145

Khalid Mehboob FAIL61-157-146

Rahees Khan FAIL61-157-147

Basit Bilbal FAIL61-157-148

Waqar *33061-157-150

Baber Shehzad FAIL61-157-151

Saeed Ahmed 39761-157-152

TAMEER FOUNDECTION 

ELELMANTARY SCHOOL, 

SULTAN PUR

School Name :

Aqsa Bibi 52561-157-153

Khadija Rasheed 52261-157-154

Maria Bibi 53761-157-155

Lariab Bibi 51561-157-156

Humaira Bibi 59761-157-157

Kinza Hanif 54361-157-158

Sameena Bibi 51761-157-159

Farhad Ali 50161-157-160

Aqib Hussain 50161-157-161

Hassnain Akbar 53661-157-162

Nosher Khan 49561-157-163

Govt Boys High School Bhallar 

Jogi

Center Name :

School Name :

Muhammad Sajjad *42961-158-101

Niazmeen Akhter FAIL61-158-102

Aftab Khan *38361-158-103

Nasir Ali *41161-158-104

Asif Khan FAIL61-158-105

Usama Ali 54861-158-106

Yasir Baig 50461-158-107

Muhammad Qasim *37761-158-108

Zakar Ali Khan *40061-158-109

Fida Hussain *41261-158-110

Ehsan Khan *37361-158-111

Adnan Khan 45161-158-112

Hashir Parvaiz *41561-158-113

Naveed Hussain Shah FAIL61-158-114

Sakhawat Ali 53861-158-115

AL ALAM MODEL SCHOOL 

JHARI KASS

School Name :

Talha Safdar 56361-158-116

Zubair Khan 57061-158-117

Muhammad Bilal 55961-158-118

Faisal Hayat Khan 57461-158-119

Muhammad Rizwan Khan 59261-158-120

Hassan Riaz 54761-158-121

Murad Riasat 48061-158-122

Khalil Ur Rehman 54161-158-123

Hamza Ali Khan 58061-158-124

Faisal Ur Rehman 54761-158-125

Hamza Ayub 48661-158-126

Saddam Gulfraz 55961-158-127

Umar Iqbal Khan 56761-158-128

Faraz Ahmad 52961-158-129

Mukarram Nawaz 53761-158-130

Mohib Nawaz *49961-158-131

Hamza Khan FAIL61-158-132

Zeeshan Iqbal *47061-158-133

AL NOOR ACODEMAY 

BHALLAR JOGI

School Name :

Sohail Muhammad 49361-158-134

Awais Khan 48261-158-135

Aqib Hafeez *46261-158-136

Umer Shahzad *44861-158-137

Ramat Ali 48961-158-138

Muhammad Sagheer 46361-158-139

FOUNDECTION MODEL 

ELEMATARY SCHOOL 

BOIGARH

School Name :

Gul Zaman 60461-158-140

Umair Shahzad 52861-158-141

Usman 57761-158-142

Adeel Hussain Shah *44861-158-143

Umar Aftab 50461-158-144

Uzafa Ayub 51061-158-146

Muhammad Anas *48861-158-147

Ameer Hamza *48961-158-148

Umair Shahzad *47461-158-149

GES JAHAN ABADSchool Name :
Shawaiz Khan 56961-158-150

Rizwan 58361-158-151

Adil 56361-158-152

Gul Ameen 53161-158-153

Basharat Khan 56161-158-154

Ejaz Khan 53761-158-155

Ahmed Ali 59761-158-156

Muhammad Adeel 57061-158-157

Mubashir Hussain 56161-158-158

Waqar Khan 51561-158-159

Roz Ameen 53161-158-160

Muhammad Ibrahim 56761-158-161

Muhammad Qasim 57461-158-162

Hamza Ahmed 61361-158-163

Rashid Iqbal 54561-158-164

Hammad Ali 59061-158-165

Abdur Rehman Khan 51261-158-166

Fahad Mehmood 59361-158-167

Mohsin Raza 58261-158-168

GES SABAZ PIRSchool Name :
Asad Mehmood 56761-158-169

Bakhtawar Ali 57161-158-170

Faisal Zaman 54561-158-171

Jamal Haider 44161-158-172

Wasib Ali *40461-158-173

Sabar Zaman 43861-158-174

Shakeel Sultan 49861-158-175

Khaleel Ahmad 48261-158-176

Inham Ul Haq 50661-158-177

Tasawar Tufail 54161-158-178

Yasir Khan 50961-158-179
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Nasir Khan *39961-158-180

Khurram Shahzad *40561-158-181

Muhammad Israeel *43961-158-182

Muhammad Kaifi 41961-158-183

Baber Ali 45661-158-184

Sanwar Ali 44661-158-185

Asif Ali *38461-158-186

Haseeb Hussain Shah *41461-158-187

GHS BHALAR JOGISchool Name :
Junaid 54561-158-188

Sohail Ahmed 46761-158-189

Safeer Ahmed 43461-158-190

Abbas Ali 43761-158-191

Muhammad Sajjad 42561-158-192

Aqib Baig 40461-158-193

Atif 41561-158-194

Aakash *38261-158-195

Ahtisham Ul Haq 43261-158-196

Jibran Ali Khan 49461-158-197

Awais Khan 48261-158-198

Faizan Nisar 49261-158-199

Hassan Said 45861-158-201

Nauman Ali 51861-158-202

Tanveer Ahmed 52261-158-203

Nazakat Ali 52761-158-204

Abdul Malik 46861-158-205

Muhammad Said 42661-158-206

Sabeel Khan 43061-158-207

Murad Ali 49761-158-208

Atif Nawaz 54161-158-209

Muhammad Nadeem 54061-158-210

Shahid Mehmood 52061-158-211

Adil Shahzad 49861-158-212

Ibrar Ahmed 50961-158-213

Faizan 52261-158-214

Muhammad Ishfaq 55361-158-215

Muhammad Saddam 53561-158-216

Mubarik Sirraj 45361-158-217

Muhammad Faheem 47661-158-218

Jamshid Ahsan 48161-158-219

Muhammad Danish 48661-158-220

Muhammad Qasim 50761-158-221

Nauman Haider 51261-158-222

Wajid Ali 52361-158-223

Sajid Ali 49361-158-224

Imdad Ullah 45761-158-225

Nauman Khan 49661-158-226

Asim Maqsood 48461-158-227

Ch Shafqat Khan 52061-158-228

Faran Nasir 51661-158-229

Nadeem Khan 52161-158-230

Ali Faiz 49061-158-231

Sarfraz Ali 53161-158-232

Nauman Haider 47261-158-233

Junaid Khan Butt 47561-158-234

Muhammad Bilal 49161-158-235

Yasir Nawaz 46061-158-236

Waleed Yousif FAIL61-158-237

Afzan Ali *42861-158-238

Imran Khan 50361-158-239

Azam Azeem 50161-158-240

Muhammad Qasim 41661-158-241

Umar Khan *44961-158-243

Shan Ali FAIL61-158-244

Shahid Ahmed *38961-158-245

Adil Shahzad 41761-158-246

Ibrar Baig 46561-158-247

GHS BHOI GHARSchool Name :
Atta Ur Rehman 47461-158-249

Mohin Ul Haq Hashmi *40361-158-250

Mahaz Ali 47661-158-251

Muhammad Bilal Khan 42261-158-252

Muhammad Anait 39361-158-253

Hamza Khan *42961-158-254

Ummair FAIL61-158-255

Zeeshan Firdoos 49261-158-256

Uzair Mehmood 45061-158-257

Muhammad Zameer 45661-158-258

Muhammad Ali 44161-158-259

Mehran Shahzad 44061-158-260

Muhammad Zeeshan 47661-158-261

Muhammad Noman 44061-158-262

Umair Siddique *39761-158-263

Sohail Banaris 45161-158-265

Ameer Hamza 45561-158-266

Hamza Tariq *42861-158-267

Arslan Khan *41261-158-268

Bilal Ahmed 44261-158-269

GHS PIND MEHRISchool Name :
Muhammad Abbas *41861-158-270

Zeeshan Ali 45861-158-271

Muhammad Abbas 48261-158-272

Adil Mehmood *41861-158-273

Tayyab Khan *39761-158-274

Faizan Ali 49661-158-275

Shakeel Murtaza 46461-158-276

Muhammad Aqeel *40961-158-277

Muhammad Nadeem *42461-158-278

Muhammad Nadeem *37461-158-279

Shahid Ali 45861-158-280

GHS SHAHIASchool Name :
Danish *43261-158-281

Rizawan Ali 49061-158-282

Atif *42561-158-283

Muhammad Umar Khan 51461-158-284

Muhammad Nasir 44861-158-285

Hashmat Khan 49361-158-286

Umair Khan 47461-158-288

Ahsan Ali 48261-158-289

Abrar Ali *44561-158-290

Hamid Ali *41561-158-291

Muhammad Zaheer 51761-158-292

Sajid Ali *43461-158-293

Haris Ali 45461-158-294

Farhan Ali 44361-158-295

Ali Akbar 54461-158-296

Muhammad Bilal 49661-158-297

Rizwan Ali 49361-158-298

Kamal Shabbir 50061-158-299

Muhammad Idrees 55461-158-300

Kashif Nisar 52861-158-301

Naveed Akhtar 51661-158-302

Sher Wali 49561-158-303

IQRA CUMMUNITY MODEL 

SCHOOL BEHDIAN (HASSAN 

ABDAL)

School Name :

Raja Muhammad Annus *42861-158-304

Mehran Ali *41961-158-305

Noman Ali 50561-158-306

Muhammad Amir 53761-158-307
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NEW MUSLIM PUBLIC SCHOOL 

JAHRI KASS

School Name :

Muhammad Usman 56261-158-308

Asif Nawaz 48261-158-309

Ghulam Zubair 47761-158-310

Ehsan Ul Haq 56561-158-311

Nouman Tariq 50861-158-312

Zeeshan 48161-158-313

Adil Shahzad 47261-158-314

Hamza Khan 54661-158-315

Abdul Rehman 49161-158-316

Muhammad Zubair 52161-158-317

Halal Khan 51761-158-318

Govt Girls High School Bhallar 

Jogi

Center Name :

School Name :
Kiran Zeb *38261-159-101

Maria Bibi *36961-159-102

Sadaf Bibi FAIL61-159-104

Robina Shaheen FAIL61-159-105

Saira Bibi *35761-159-106

Maria Rashid FAIL61-159-107

Sidra Bibi FAIL61-159-108

AL ILAM MODEL SCHOOL 

JHARI KASS

School Name :

Sumaira Malik 50961-159-109

Nayab Khan 54161-159-110

Shabaam Bibi 54361-159-111

Rukhsar Bibi *37861-159-112

Rabea Baseri 52561-159-113

Kinza Bibi *40361-159-114

Mariya Noreen 45161-159-115

AL NOOR ACODEMAY 

BHALLAR JOGI

School Name :

Raheela Bibi *41761-159-116

Fatima Bibi *36661-159-117

Kayanat Shahzadi 44361-159-118

Abeela Bibi 42961-159-119

Hira Naz 43861-159-120

FOUNDECTION MODEL 

ELEMATARY SCHOOL 

BOIGARH

School Name :

Sidra Ishaq 39661-159-121

Shanza Riyast 54761-159-122

Shamsa Bibi 42761-159-123

Isma Ayub 42961-159-124

Mariya Bibi FAIL61-159-125

Noreen Azhar FAIL61-159-126

Kiran Shahzadi FAIL61-159-128

Humaira Bibi FAIL61-159-129

Sobia Bibi FAIL61-159-130

Huma Meer FAIL61-159-131

Insha Bibi FAIL61-159-132

Rabia Bibi A61-159-133

Attika Bibi FAIL61-159-134

Mehmoona Idrees 59461-159-136

GGES BHEDIANSchool Name :
Bushra Ameen 54361-159-137

Hira Bibi 39561-159-139

Fakhriya Bibi *38161-159-140

Shazia Rani FAIL61-159-141

Saima Bibi FAIL61-159-142

Iqra Tariq *39061-159-143

Farneela Nazir 48361-159-144

Shanza Javaid FAIL61-159-145

Madiha Nawaz FAIL61-159-146

Tayyba Sajid FAIL61-159-147

Rida Bibi 47361-159-148

Rimsha Bibi *38561-159-149

Aqsa 51161-159-150

Vinza Bibi 47761-159-151

GGES TANDASchool Name :
Hajra Bibi 47161-159-152

Naveeda Bibi 45661-159-153

Snam Bibi *32961-159-154

Atiya Bibi FAIL61-159-155

Mehreen Safdar *34161-159-156

Uzma Bibi FAIL61-159-157

Yousra Bibi FAIL61-159-158

Nida Bibi FAIL61-159-159

Nomana Bibi *38561-159-160

Haseena Bibi *40261-159-161

GGHS BHALLAR JOGISchool Name :
Zarqa Bibi FAIL61-159-162

Sania Bibi FAIL61-159-163

Fizza Rashid FAIL61-159-164

Saiqa Bibi FAIL61-159-165

Aneeta Asif FAIL61-159-166

Tahira Wazeer FAIL61-159-167

Mehwish Bibi FAIL61-159-168

Saima Bibi *37561-159-169

Gul Nasreen FAIL61-159-170

Irum Bibi 48661-159-171

Rida Ashiq *33061-159-172

Aroosa Bibi FAIL61-159-173

Shanza Yousaf FAIL61-159-174

Samina Shaheen FAIL61-159-175

Irum Bibi FAIL61-159-176

Hajra Bibi *37061-159-177

Bisma Akhter 52761-159-178

Samra Khalid FAIL61-159-179

Naina Bibi 37261-159-180

Fatima Bibi 38661-159-181

Nadia Rehman FAIL61-159-182

Adeeba Bibi FAIL61-159-183

Romeen *31161-159-184

Kinza Rhman FAIL61-159-185

Zainab Bibi *35661-159-186

Faiqa Gul *31161-159-187

Kiran Bibi *33761-159-188

Misbah Bibi FAIL61-159-189

Asifa Bibi FAIL61-159-190

Hajra Sadiq 43561-159-191

Kiran Sadiq 45761-159-192

Tayyba Ijaz 40861-159-193

Hafsa Bibi *31161-159-194

Sumaira Riasat *30561-159-195

Nabeela Bibi *40561-159-196

Amina Akhter *27961-159-197

Nazia Bibi 40761-159-198

Zainab Bibi 43361-159-199

Sana Bibi *35661-159-200

Sehrish Bibi FAIL61-159-201

Maryam Mushtaq 41961-159-202

Maria Arshad 48161-159-203

Iqra Akhter *38261-159-204

Aqsa Bibi *40861-159-205

Foqia Sajjad 40861-159-206

Sadiqa Bibi *39461-159-207

Aliya Bibi *37361-159-208

GGHS PIND MEHRISchool Name :
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Tayyaba 42661-159-209

Maria *38561-159-210

Summra *41161-159-211

Aamna 45561-159-212

Uzma *43761-159-213

Sadia *38261-159-214

Kiran Naz *40761-159-215

Almas 60761-159-216

Neelum *40561-159-217

Lubna *40361-159-218

Uzma Shaheen *32961-159-219

Maria *37261-159-220

Madihia *37061-159-221

Mehwish FAIL61-159-222

Summra *38361-159-223

Sabeen FAIL61-159-225

Rabia 53461-159-226

IQRA COMMUNITY MODEL 

SCHOOL BEHDIAN

School Name :

Rimsha Shokat FAIL61-159-227

Maria Bibi FAIL61-159-228

Memona Nawaz FAIL61-159-229

Aneta Bibi FAIL61-159-230

NEW MUSLIM PUBLIC SCHOOL 

JAHRI KASS

School Name :

Nida Bibi *37061-159-231

Amina Bibi FAIL61-159-232

Faiza Bibi *28461-159-233

Ruby Shaheen FAIL61-159-234

Shehla Bibi FAIL61-159-235

Iqra Bibi FAIL61-159-236

Ulfat Sanam FAIL61-159-237

Muneeba Bibi FAIL61-159-238

Rizwana Bibi FAIL61-159-239

Arooj Bibi FAIL61-159-240

Saima FAIL61-159-241

Saiqa Bibi FAIL61-159-242

Sumaira FAIL61-159-243

Faria Bibi FAIL61-159-244

Govt Girls High School 

Pourmina

Center Name :

School Name :
Sidra Azmat FAIL61-160-101

Kinza Bibi 42261-160-102

Arshia Bibi *38461-160-103

Iqra Yasmeen *39061-160-104

Amna Khan *38661-160-105

Asma Fazal FAIL61-160-106

Tayyeba Bibi FAIL61-160-107

Rabia Bibi *35461-160-108

Saira Bibi FAIL61-160-109

Iram Shahzadi 42761-160-110

Amna Bibi *37661-160-112

Momna Bibi *37961-160-113

Amina Bibi FAIL61-160-115

Sumaira Ali Aksar 37761-160-116

Maria Tubasam 37461-160-117

Neelam Shehzadi 40561-160-118

Sadia Bibi *37661-160-119

Sumbal Shehzadi 41761-160-120

Sania Sher Afzal 42161-160-121

Shamsa Sadiq 51661-160-205

GGES BHOI GARSchool Name :
Iqra Khalid 54161-160-122

Hajra Bibi 55161-160-123

Ume E Salma 48761-160-124

Madiha Murtaza 49061-160-125

Shiza Firdos 46561-160-126

Shabana Bibi *35961-160-127

Unsa Bibi 51761-160-128

Sumra Razaq FAIL61-160-129

Sumaira Bibi *37161-160-130

Nadia Shaheen 45461-160-131

Nyla Bibi 49261-160-132

Summer Un Nisa 43861-160-133

Aneesa Bibi 42961-160-134

Aneeta Bibi 41861-160-135

Sadia Bibi 45461-160-136

Shumaila Firdus 40861-160-137

Taeeba Hassan 51261-160-138

Isra Bibi 43561-160-139

Madiha Shaheen 46061-160-140

GGES KAMRA SHARQISchool Name :
Amna Bibi 48361-160-141

Arshia Bibi 51261-160-142

Hajra Bibi 52261-160-143

Aysha Najeeb 48461-160-144

Rahela Bibi 48461-160-145

Saba Bibi 48361-160-146

Aneela Kanwal 51561-160-147

Anum Shehzadi 54261-160-148

Sidra Bibi 52761-160-149

Saheda Bano 53961-160-150

Romana Malik 47961-160-152

GGES SHAHIASchool Name :
Tayyeba Bukhari 51261-160-153

Tayyeba Bibi 45361-160-154

Adeela Nazeer 46661-160-155

Tayyeba Jawaid 48661-160-156

Shanza Begum 48261-160-157

Mehwish Mazloom 48061-160-158

Saba Nawaz 51461-160-159

Samia Iram 55461-160-160

Saddiqa Bibi 46861-160-161

Sumaila Bibi 50161-160-162

Hira Bibi 46761-160-163

Aqsa Asif 50461-160-164

Iqra Bibi 43961-160-165

Madeeha Bibi 48561-160-166

Attia Mamtaz 50361-160-167

Uzma Kiran 48261-160-168

Farhana Bibi 48861-160-169

Lal Pari 51661-160-170

Mariam 49361-160-171

Samreen Bibi 48361-160-172

Bushra Bibi 45961-160-173

Fatima Khalid 48261-160-174

Saadia  Bibi 47661-160-175

Shazmeen Bibi 45261-160-176

Raeesa Bibi 48761-160-177

Muneeba Akhter 48961-160-178

Attia Nazeer 51961-160-179

Adeeba Akhter 55161-160-180

Rimsha Ashiq 44861-160-181

Sidra Sultan 50661-160-182

Maria Sabir 50061-160-183

Aneesa Taazeem 51261-160-184

Kainat Fiaz 48761-160-185

GGHS JAHAN ABADSchool Name :
Hira Bibi 51061-160-186

Mehwish Bibi 51761-160-187
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Memoona Ashiq 51061-160-188

Hajra Bibi 48161-160-189

Laraib Bibi *39161-160-190

Noreen Bibi 46061-160-191

Fatima Bibi 50061-160-192

Mewish Bibi 49861-160-193

Mehreen Bibi 49061-160-194

Naheed Bibi 47161-160-195

Tania Bibi 48861-160-196

Sunia Bibi 51161-160-197

Nafeesa Shoqat 50961-160-198

Rafia Bibi 47861-160-199

Aneesa Bibi 51161-160-200

Qura Tul Ain 49761-160-201

Hajra Nisar 48861-160-202

Lubaba Qasim 46561-160-203

Misbah Farman 51461-160-204

Shamsa Sadiq 51661-160-205

Shakila Bibi 48561-160-206

Sania Bibi 52961-160-207

Shanza Bashir 49061-160-208

Shagufta Bibi 48561-160-209

GGHS POURMIANASchool Name :
Fiza Javaid 46161-160-210

Suraiya Daud 52961-160-211

Muhammad Yaqoob 52061-160-212

Saniya Idrees 48761-160-213

Sabahat Rustam 52661-160-214

Zenab Khalid 46161-160-216

Aroosa Ajmal 46361-160-217

Mahnoor Aftab 50161-160-218

Qurat Ul Ain 52361-160-219

Soniya Amjad 48161-160-220

Yasmeen Sadiq 45161-160-221

Nazish Rafaqat 45361-160-222

Mariya Bibi 41361-160-223

Salariya Bibi *38461-160-224

Sehrish Bibi 41361-160-225

Zainab Fazal Ur Rehman 53361-160-226

Huma Bibi 49461-160-227

Sidra Imran 53261-160-228

Mehmoona Shahzadi 49161-160-229

Samra Amjad 47561-160-230

Momina Riaz 47861-160-231

Sundus Khurshid 43561-160-232

Faiz Un Nisa 42661-160-233

Saniya Sajid 46561-160-234

Kiran Ajmal 44261-160-235

Atika Bibi 45661-160-236

Ayesha Bibi *42661-160-237

Mariya Safdar 45561-160-238

Sana Javaid *42161-160-239

Rida Fazal Kareem 47561-160-240

Kirn Rasheed 51861-160-241

Hajra Bibi 45861-160-242

Ruby Bibi 41561-160-243

Ifra Shaheen 43061-160-244

Amna Bibi 40961-160-245

Sanam Bibi 43561-160-246

Ghulam Fatima 43861-160-247

Aneeta Akram *38461-160-248

Maryam Katoon *39861-160-249

Saniya Bibi *33361-160-250

Hina 42961-160-251

GOVERNMENT COMMUNITY 

MODEL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 

BHALASAR

School Name :

Aneeta Shamshad *34061-160-253

Aneela Bibi FAIL61-160-254

Shumaila Bibi FAIL61-160-255

Saira Bibi *41161-160-256

Aneesa Bibi 41161-160-257

Faiza Bibi *36361-160-258

Iram Bibi *33161-160-259

Ayesha Bibi 48461-160-260

NOOR E SAHER IDEAL 

GRAMMER ELEMANTRY 

SCHOOL BHOIGAR

School Name :

Aneela Khatoon 48461-160-261

Nadea 46261-160-262

SUMAIR GIRLS ELEMATARY 

SCHOOL BHALIAER

School Name :

Khudija 46161-160-263

Uzama Bibi 43761-160-264

Munnaza Bibi *38261-160-265

Govt Girls Higher Sec.School 

Hassan Abdal

Center Name :

School Name :
Samrana Arshad *34061-161-101

Munaza Saleem FAIL61-161-102

Nighat Shaheen *37861-161-103

Sumaira Bibi 45861-161-104

Bibi Kulsoom *40761-161-106

Rabbia Fayyaz 53461-161-107

Alia Bibi 46261-161-108

Sonia Basharat *36861-161-109

Sonaina Manzoor 43061-161-110

Natasha Jamshaid 43361-161-111

Ayesha Zafar 46161-161-112

Haleema Niaz *36061-161-113

Ulfat Shaheen FAIL61-161-114

Mehwish FAIL61-161-115

Sumbal Gul Zeb *38661-161-116

Saira Bibi *40761-161-117

Bakhtawar Dildar *35661-161-118

Uzma Bibi *38661-161-119

Rimla Bibi *35761-161-120

Talhat Bibi *40461-161-121

Reema Bibi *40361-161-122

Benish Bibi 44461-161-123

Tasimia Bibi FAIL61-161-124

Iqra Shaheen FAIL61-161-125

Tehmina Shaheen FAIL61-161-126

Shahzia FAIL61-161-127

Sanam FAIL61-161-128

Ayesha Siddiqa FAIL61-161-129

Orushma Hayee FAIL61-161-130

Saba Gul FAIL61-161-131

ABSATAN E GHALALI 

HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Sonia Ambreen FAIL61-161-132

AHMAD ISLAMIC PUBLIC 

ELEMANTARY SCHOOL, 

HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Kainat Iftikhar 40261-161-133

Maria Bibi FAIL61-161-134

AL UMAIR ELEMATARY MODEL 

SCHOOL, TASS

School Name :

Inza Bibi FAIL61-161-135

Khasta Jan *37861-161-136

Gul Naz FAIL61-161-138
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Sumble Bibi FAIL61-161-139

Isma Shouqat *33161-161-140

Farah Bibi FAIL61-161-141

Ayesha Bibi FAIL61-161-142

Isra Hussain FAIL61-161-143

Saman Bibi FAIL61-161-144

ASHIR PUBLIC ELEMATARY 

SCHOOL MUNNOO NAGAR 

HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Sabreen Bibi FAIL61-161-145

Mariyam Zaman FAIL61-161-146

Rabia Bibi FAIL61-161-147

Mehwish Anjum *32761-161-148

COMMITY MODEL GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL, BAHI

School Name :

Noreeen Risast FAIL61-161-149

Rimsha Bibi FAIL61-161-150

Aliya Bibi *36561-161-151

Kianat Bibi FAIL61-161-152

Fiza Bibi *34861-161-153

Adeela Bibi FAIL61-161-154

Umm E Rubab FAIL61-161-155

Kianat Bibi *36261-161-156

Arheena Bibi FAIL61-161-157

Saba Gull *33561-161-158

Samra Bibi FAIL61-161-159

Arooj Bibi FAIL61-161-160

Huma Khanzada 36461-161-161

Fouza Bibi FAIL61-161-162

Dilshad Bibi FAIL61-161-163

Rafniyal FAIL61-161-164

Ayesha Bibi FAIL61-161-165

GGES (MC) MODEL 

HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Rimsha Basheer 48961-161-442

GGES PATHER GARSchool Name :
Sehrish Jabeen 45261-161-166

Nida Bibi 40161-161-167

Komal Shahzadi 43161-161-168

Mehrun Nisa 44061-161-169

Rimsha Bibi 52561-161-170

Rabiya Bibi 53561-161-171

Sania Bibi 46161-161-172

Rabia Zahid *39661-161-173

Haleema Bibi 51161-161-174

Momina Bibi 45461-161-175

Sabahat Wajid 45461-161-176

Nida Afzal 43361-161-177

Alliya Shoukat 44261-161-178

Asia Bibi 47361-161-179

Afshan Bibi 46061-161-180

Zanib Nisa 46561-161-181

Raheela Bibi 42061-161-182

Memoona 45161-161-183

Qurat Ul Ain 48561-161-184

Shehla 49961-161-185

Nosheen Bibi *37561-161-186

Tanzeela *37861-161-187

Ifsa Bibi 45361-161-188

Hina Bibi 44461-161-189

Rafeh Bibi *36561-161-190

GGHS KOT SUNDKISchool Name :
Sameeah Hameed FAIL61-161-191

Nida Naseem FAIL61-161-192

Lubna Shoukat FAIL61-161-193

Aqsa Jabeen FAIL61-161-194

Sobia Bibi FAIL61-161-195

Ume E Kalsoom FAIL61-161-196

Qurat Ul Ain FAIL61-161-197

Lubna Bibi FAIL61-161-198

Asia Iqbal FAIL61-161-199

Iqra Khalid FAIL61-161-200

Sumra Bukhari FAIL61-161-201

Yusra Bibi FAIL61-161-202

Aneeta Begum *37661-161-203

Shumaila Bibi FAIL61-161-204

Sidra Bibi *35661-161-205

Javaria Bibi *37461-161-206

Zobia Bibi *36661-161-207

Faria Bibi 48461-161-208

Rafiya Bibi 43061-161-209

Robya Bibi *37061-161-210

Aneela Bibi 39861-161-211

Sania Batool FAIL61-161-212

Shiza Bibi FAIL61-161-213

Ume E Habiba *34661-161-214

Maria Shaheen *37161-161-215

Lubna Shaheen *35361-161-216

Aneeta Bibi *39561-161-217

Gul Naz Bibi FAIL61-161-218

Zeba Bibi *34761-161-219

Laila Shaheen FAIL61-161-220

Saira Bibi FAIL61-161-221

Aqsa Muneer FAIL61-161-222

Fehreen Bibi *37561-161-223

Amber Bibi *36361-161-224

Fiza Shaheen *38861-161-225

Insa Bibi *31161-161-226

Shahida Bibi FAIL61-161-227

Saima Bibi FAIL61-161-228

GGHSS HASSAN ABDALSchool Name :
Sundas Zaib 41261-161-229

Iqra Nawaz 42161-161-230

Sofia *38961-161-231

Iqra Tariq *39661-161-232

Zaneera 61361-161-233

Tayyaba Shafqat 55961-161-234

Ayesha Siddiqa 48961-161-235

Aiman Shahzadi 50261-161-236

Rabia Iftikhar 41761-161-237

Fizza Riasat 46661-161-238

Lubna Shahzadi 45561-161-239

Aqsa Bibi 46261-161-240

Bushra *43561-161-241

Saman Bibi 46061-161-242

Aneela Khan 62561-161-243

Rabbia 42861-161-244

Ayesha Siddiqa *36761-161-245

Sehrish Khan 42961-161-246

Sadaf Bibi 46961-161-247

Khansa Shaheen 50461-161-248

Maria Bibi 43761-161-249

Rimsha Mustafa 52861-161-250

Madiha Bibi FAIL61-161-251

Rameen Bibi 41561-161-253

Robia Basheer 46461-161-254

Ruby 47261-161-255

Mobeen Akhter 46861-161-256

Syeda Fizza Gilani 51561-161-257

Aqsa Jamshaid 48261-161-258

Aleena Ishrat 51661-161-259
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Saba Kiran *37861-161-260

Rabbia Javed 50061-161-261

Noreen 43161-161-262

Sidra Naseer 52961-161-263

Kiran Qaisar 63961-161-264

Sundas Bibi 46561-161-265

Sapna 52561-161-266

Aneela Naeem 43961-161-267

Tania Sharif 47461-161-268

Rimsha Jamshaid 40161-161-269

Saira Bashir *36361-161-270

Iram Fatima 45761-161-271

Kiynat Nawaz 44061-161-272

Ayesha Ijaz *39161-161-273

Nadia Bibi 38061-161-274

Kainat 41761-161-275

Saania 45061-161-276

Alia 44561-161-277

Rabia Bibi 41461-161-278

Roshan Kainat *36061-161-279

Nimra Nazakat 39061-161-280

Ayesha Bibi 59961-161-281

Kiran Yasmeen *34861-161-282

Fizza Iqbal 45661-161-283

Maryam Chaudary 41561-161-284

Alishba Maryam *36661-161-285

Mahnoor *34061-161-286

Mahnoor Anjum 44961-161-287

Iqra Riaz *37461-161-288

Iqra Rajpoot *34361-161-289

Nimra 41261-161-290

Aleena 39461-161-291

Aneeta Raza *34861-161-292

Misbah Arshad 43161-161-293

Marva *36861-161-294

Rizwana Khursheed *37661-161-295

Laraib Asghar 43061-161-296

Saba 45161-161-299

Rabia Bibi *39561-161-300

Zil E Huma *37561-161-301

Sehrish Ayub *38561-161-302

Sannia Bibi 46761-161-303

Aqsa Ameer 43461-161-304

Sadia Khan 48161-161-305

Fiza Shafique 44661-161-306

Zeba Niamat 39961-161-307

Zartasha 45061-161-308

Ano Radha 43561-161-310

Samina Fatima 42161-161-311

Anum Tahir 51261-161-312

Farhana Naz 53161-161-313

Samreen Bibi 51261-161-314

Asima Bibi *39761-161-315

Iqra Hanif 47761-161-316

Ujala Qaisar 45261-161-317

Kainat Shahid 48861-161-318

Chanda Manzoor *36261-161-319

Naima Gul 45961-161-320

Shamaila Yaseen *39061-161-321

Naila Yaseen 44561-161-322

Saima Bibi 44261-161-323

Fatima *41561-161-324

Huma Naz 47761-161-325

Maria Bibi 44261-161-326

Sumbal 43761-161-327

Sheza Noor 41561-161-328

Reena Bibi 43661-161-329

Hafsa Ejaz 51861-161-330

Marium Mehar 51261-161-331

Humaira Bibi *38661-161-332

Aqsa Shakeel *37461-161-333

Haleema Bibi 48061-161-334

Noor Ul Huda 43061-161-335

Laiba Rehman 52361-161-336

Lubna Shaheen 39361-161-337

Nida Bibi *37561-161-338

Amna Batool FAIL61-161-339

Asia Kanwal 44961-161-340

Adeena Shoukat 50061-161-341

Fahdia Bibi 47761-161-342

Shiza Gul 44061-161-343

Adeena Shaukat 43861-161-344

Iqra Malik Touqeer 46461-161-345

Nadia Bibi 47261-161-346

Samman Khan 51761-161-347

Ramsha Rehman 46961-161-348

Uzma Khan *40861-161-349

Maria Bibi 43561-161-350

Arooba Nazakat 45961-161-351

Fouzia Bibi *36461-161-352

Nimra Azmat *42461-161-353

Saba Pervaiz *38761-161-354

Aiman Mehmood *39961-161-355

Aneesa 47161-161-356

Zahida Perveen *41161-161-357

Faiza Shah *43561-161-358

Laraib Muneer 48461-161-359

Kinza Bibi 47761-161-360

Muneeba Bibi 48461-161-361

Mehreen Bibi 43361-161-362

Sidra Bibi 45961-161-363

Lassania Bibi 45961-161-364

Rabia Bibi 47961-161-365

Sumbal Intezar 54061-161-366

Ameena Nawaz 48461-161-367

Wajeeha Ishfaq 52061-161-368

Warda Dilawar *39361-161-369

Arshia Bibi *40561-161-370

Umayya Bibi *47261-161-371

Inshra Hussain 50961-161-372

Aliya Bibi 46261-161-373

Misbah Ishaq 44461-161-374

Sidra Siddique FAIL61-161-375

Kiran Zard Ali FAIL61-161-376

Shanza Noor 43661-161-377

Kanwal Bibi FAIL61-161-378

Afsheen Bibi FAIL61-161-379

Dil Awaiz 40461-161-380

Rida Dilawar FAIL61-161-381

Sakeena Rubab FAIL61-161-382

Ruqayya Javed FAIL61-161-383

Iqra Safdar *38261-161-384

Sajal Rubab *34861-161-385

Mahnoor Tabassum FAIL61-161-386

Madiha Noor *40761-161-387

Zoya Ali *33961-161-388

Noreena Nayab FAIL61-161-389

Sumiyya Ashraf FAIL61-161-390

Aneeqa Javed 44661-161-391

Rani Bibi *34661-161-392

Iqra Bibi *35661-161-393
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Savaira Fida *37661-161-394

Aiman Marwa 40461-161-395

ISLAMIA MODEL ELEMANTARY 

SCHOOL HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Urrossa Iqbal 52761-161-396

Kinza Rafiq 53961-161-397

Samra Qureshi *36361-161-398

Tayyiba Jabar 41661-161-399

Kaneez Fiza FAIL61-161-400

JINNAH ELEMANTARY PUBLIC 

SCHOOL, HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Hafsa Malik FAIL61-161-401

MODERAN ERA ELEMANTRY 

SCHOOL, PATHAR GARH

School Name :

Tahira *33661-161-402

Uzaifa Bibi FAIL61-161-403

Saira *33661-161-404

NEW CITY ELEMANTARY 

SCHOOL, HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Aleeza Khan 49761-161-405

Mateen Bibi 37661-161-406

Mariam Khatoon FAIL61-161-407

Saima Shoukat FAIL61-161-408

Asma Shoukat FAIL61-161-409

Fiza Shakoor FAIL61-161-410

Afsan Gul FAIL61-161-411

Seemab Nayyer *40061-161-412

Sana Bibi *37161-161-413

Amana Bibi *39361-161-414

Laiba Sakhawat Ali *44561-161-415

QUAID AZAM PUBLIC SCHOOL, 

KOT SUNDKI

School Name :

Sania Bibi FAIL61-161-416

Maria Bibi FAIL61-161-417

Ghulam Fatima FAIL61-161-418

RCDM PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Joti Kishan FAIL61-161-419

THE MENTORS ENGLISH 

MEDIUM SCHOL HASAN ABDAL

School Name :

Fatima Siddique FAIL61-161-420

Kiran Zia FAIL61-161-421

TRENDS BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, 

HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Humana Kiran 48661-161-422

Huma Arshad 53161-161-423

Mawra Anam 56261-161-424

Hira Khan 44561-161-425

Kainat Zaib 50061-161-426

Qandeel Hafeez 46061-161-427

Nimra Bibi 49361-161-428

Mahnoor Safdar 47261-161-429

Zainab Jabeen 48861-161-430

Arshiya Mehboob 51761-161-431

Hira Mazhar 49361-161-432

Afra Gul 52561-161-433

Hamana Amjad 44761-161-434

Arooba Mughal 45561-161-435

Tooba Imran 54961-161-436

Aaliya Akhtar 52761-161-437

Rosahan Fatima 48561-161-438

Huma Ahmed Awan 49661-161-439

Maha Waheed Soomro 45661-161-440

Arooba Arif 49861-161-441

Govt Girls High School Near 

Railway Phatak Hassan Abdal

Center Name :

School Name :
Sana Liaqat *34961-162-105

Iqra Liaqat FAIL61-162-106

Aqsa Malik *32661-162-108

Amina Bibi FAIL61-162-109

Saba Bibi FAIL61-162-110

Rukhsana Bibi FAIL61-162-111

Dilawaiz Bibi FAIL61-162-112

Shabnam FAIL61-162-113

Naheed Akhtar FAIL61-162-114

ABDALIAN ELEMATARY 

SCHOOL HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Saba Saeed FAIL61-162-115

Sana Batool FAIL61-162-116

AZIZ MEMORIAL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL, HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Huma Ajab FAIL61-162-117

COMPUS ELEMANTRY 

SCHOOL, HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Mashal Bibi FAIL61-162-118

Safia Naz FAIL61-162-119

GGES (MC) MODEL 

HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Rizwana Begum 42661-162-147

Aqsa FAIL61-162-148

Shumail *38161-162-149

Kainat FAIL61-162-150

Sundas 45361-162-151

Sehrish FAIL61-162-152

Shanza Zia *39161-162-153

Amina Bukhari 35961-162-154

Somia Bibi 39361-162-155

Aqsa Zaheer *36061-162-156

Sonana Asif FAIL61-162-157

Sania Mehreen *34661-162-158

Shaheen Bibi FAIL61-162-159

Tania *37361-162-160

Afsana Salamin Khan FAIL61-162-161

Kiran Shahzadi 42961-162-162

Ayesha 43261-162-163

Ateya 56161-162-164

Irsa 44161-162-165

Sundas Tariq FAIL61-162-166

Iram Zaman *32761-162-167

Tania Gull *37761-162-168

Iram Naz 45061-162-169

Riffat Naseem 44061-162-170

Saman Ayub 48761-162-171

Maria *41061-162-172

Jewaria Khursheed 44061-162-173

Samina Naz FAIL61-162-174

Nashab Matloob 60961-162-175

Sobia 47861-162-176

Nosheen Bibi 53261-162-178

Iqra Bibi 58061-162-179

Faiza 54461-162-180

Samra Rafaqat 51661-162-181

Shanza Ashiq 48961-162-182

Sheeba Perveen 51461-162-183

Hina Mazhar 47661-162-184

Sidra Bibi *43261-162-185

Rida Afzal 48161-162-186

Lubna Bibi *41361-162-187

GGES HISSARSchool Name :
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Amna Bibi 50861-162-188

Bushra Zuhra 50461-162-189

Anam Javaid 50561-162-190

Fazal Noor Bibi 46961-162-191

Attia Bibi 44561-162-192

Ruqia Bibi *46661-162-193

GGES KOHLIASchool Name :
Ansa Bibi *38161-162-194

Amna Bibi 48761-162-195

Anshi *36661-162-196

Hafza Liaqat FAIL61-162-197

Iram Naz *34961-162-198

Iram Naz *44361-162-199

Kainat FAIL61-162-200

Saman Bibi 48461-162-201

Saba Bibi FAIL61-162-202

Shiza Bibi *48261-162-203

GGHS HASSAN ABDALSchool Name :
Rushna Alyas 57561-162-205

Sidra Bibi 51561-162-206

Nighat Bibi 46261-162-207

Rimash Ayesha 43861-162-208

Lubna Bibi 46661-162-209

Aneeza Bibi 52361-162-210

Iram Javeed 55861-162-211

Uzma Shaheen 57861-162-212

Nida Ishfaq 60561-162-213

Rabia Nazeer 46561-162-214

Alishba Sohrab 48061-162-215

Nida *42361-162-216

Rabia 43061-162-217

Sana Basharat *41461-162-218

Nadia Zahoor 46361-162-219

Sana 49761-162-220

Humaira Zia 48161-162-221

Iqra 52061-162-222

Hira Kainat 48861-162-223

Lubna Bibi 54161-162-224

Aqsa Bibi *41761-162-225

Hadia Bibi FAIL61-162-226

Nazish Shaheen *39761-162-227

Iqra Sarwar 44161-162-228

Dilawaiz *42061-162-229

Sania Bibi 41561-162-230

Kanwal *33961-162-231

Hira Bibi 50761-162-233

Mamoona Tanveer 48161-162-234

Aqsa 41761-162-235

Anam Zaman FAIL61-162-236

Tania Bibi FAIL61-162-237

Ghazala Bibi *39461-162-238

Rushna 43061-162-239

Fiza Bibi *34761-162-240

Sadiqa Bibi 41761-162-241

Sadia Bibi *33261-162-242

Sumaira 43461-162-244

Munazza Sheraz *38861-162-245

Ambreen *38661-162-246

Munazza Bibi 42561-162-247

Nisbah Bibi FAIL61-162-248

Faiza Gul *34561-162-249

Javeria 46961-162-250

Iqra Bibi 41961-162-251

Maria Bibi *35861-162-252

Rimsha Bibi FAIL61-162-253

Kinza Bibi FAIL61-162-254

Rozina Bibi 42161-162-255

Farah Saleem *32061-162-256

Noshaba Bibi *34361-162-257

Kiran Urooj *41061-162-258

Sehrish Perveen *36361-162-259

Haleem Abibi 55761-162-260

Sandana Ibrar 45061-162-261

Sumera Nazir 51161-162-262

Rehmin Sajid 48061-162-263

Natasha Sarwar 52161-162-264

Sumayya Bibi 53161-162-265

Nazia Bibi 48861-162-266

Hina Gul 54661-162-267

Rida Imran 55061-162-268

Laraib Bibi 51061-162-269

Iqra Bibi 47361-162-270

Arshia Saeed 52861-162-271

Nida Zaheer 49461-162-272

Rabia 51661-162-273

Romana Yaqoob 50461-162-274

Mehnaz Bibi 50661-162-275

Allia Liaqat 49861-162-276

Beenish Bibi 49661-162-277

Ramla Khalil 45661-162-278

Humaira Sallahudin 53961-162-279

Faima Raheem 55261-162-280

Kashifa Maqsood *42261-162-281

Aneela Nawazish 53761-162-282

Ayesha Bibi *37561-162-283

Aqsa Manzoor 61561-162-284

Farrah Rehman 54761-162-285

Iqra Bibi 53061-162-286

Asifa Iqbal *41861-162-287

Mashal Qazi 53761-162-288

Attia Bibi 48261-162-289

Jawairia Bibi 46161-162-290

Bushra Bibi FAIL61-162-291

Nayyab Kiran FAIL61-162-292

Shamsa Kanwal 43861-162-293

Iqra Mumtaz 43561-162-294

Sonia Liaqat 44861-162-295

Sadaf Bibi FAIL61-162-296

Misbah Bibi *39961-162-297

Sundas Jabeen *39961-162-298

Hira Tabasam *39661-162-299

Tazeem Bibi 40061-162-300

Lal Jan *44661-162-301

Tayyaba Mumtaz *39361-162-302

Shanza Masood *37661-162-303

Wajiha Iqbal *44361-162-304

Laraib Shoukat *43561-162-305

Sonia Kanwal 43861-162-307

Rafia Bibi 45661-162-308

Mantasha Aftab 53361-162-309

Shizza Banaris 49961-162-310

GHOSIA ELEMANATARY 

SCHOOL, HOUSING COLONY 

HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Afsheen FAIL61-162-311

Fiza Bibi FAIL61-162-312

Bushra Bibi FAIL61-162-313

Uzama Shaheen 52261-162-314

Lubna Masood *45061-162-315

HASSANABDAL PUBILC HIGH 

SCHOOL HASSANABDAL

School Name :
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Tanzeela Hassan FAIL61-162-316

Kayinat Ahmad FAIL61-162-317

Imrana Abbas FAIL61-162-318

MUSLIAM PUBLIC HAZRA ROAD 

SCHOOL HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Sana Batool *38361-162-336

MUSLIM PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HAZARA ROAD HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Hajra Bibi *39061-162-319

Khadija Tul Qubra 44861-162-320

Asima Riaz *44561-162-321

Rafia Malik *42061-162-322

Zunash Masood FAIL61-162-323

Mehwish Munair *37561-162-324

PAKISTAN PUBLIC SCHOOL BAISchool Name :
Zainab Jamshaed FAIL61-162-325

Maryyam Batool FAIL61-162-326

Faiqa 50761-162-327

Anum Saeed FAIL61-162-328

RAINBOW PUBLIC SCHOOL, 

HASSANABDAL

School Name :

Fazal Noor FAIL61-162-329

Mariyam Galni FAIL61-162-330

Salma Bibi FAIL61-162-331

Shabana Bibi FAIL61-162-332

Sidra Bibi FAIL61-162-333

Amana Rizwan FAIL61-162-334

ROYAL OXFORD SECONDARY 

SCHOOL, HASSANADBAL

School Name :

Rimsha Arif FAIL61-162-335

Govt.Boys High School JhangCenter Name :

School Name :
Naeem Sadaqat FAIL61-163-101

Ahsan Danish FAIL61-163-102

Saleh Hayat Khan 53461-163-103

ABBASI MODEL ELE SCHOOL 

AMIR KHAN

School Name :

Muhammad Asim 48361-163-104

Yasir Shehzad 47161-163-105

Usama Ali 51461-163-106

Akhlaq Ahmed 48761-163-107

Muhammad Tayyab 55861-163-108

Muhammad Ali Taqi 52961-163-109

Muhammad Irfan 59961-163-110

Zaryab Anjum 48961-163-112

Shakoor Ahmed Tahir 53161-163-113

Rabeel Arib 50461-163-114

AL MUSLIM GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL JHANG

School Name :

Haseb Waqas *40061-163-116

Nouman FAIL61-163-117

Zaheer Ahmed 43161-163-118

Ahsan Khan FAIL61-163-119

Hamza Shahzad 44261-163-120

Zubair FAIL61-163-121

Gulfam Khan FAIL61-163-122

Muhammad Nasir *38761-163-123

Faisal Mehmood 45861-163-124

Muhammad Riasat *40861-163-125

Attique Ahmed *31261-163-126

Hamza Rasheed FAIL61-163-127

Taimor Khan 51661-163-128

Jabar Ahmed FAIL61-163-129

Zaheer Ahmed *35861-163-130

Sharif Ali 46961-163-131

GES BEHLOTSchool Name :
Muhammad Tanveer *43861-163-132

Shakir Khan 51661-163-133

Ahsan Bashart 50761-163-134

Ahsan Ali 51361-163-135

Muhammad Atif 53761-163-136

Zia Ur Rehman 54361-163-137

Shaban 55561-163-138

Muhammad Faizan 51361-163-139

Khasif Ishaq 49761-163-140

Hashim Ali 53161-163-141

GES DHAREKSchool Name :
Hassan Zaman 47061-163-142

Baizad 47761-163-143

Adalat Khan *40861-163-144

Umar Farooq 50861-163-145

Faisal 47361-163-146

Basit Khan 46461-163-147

Babar Ali 43061-163-148

Saqib Ali 62661-163-149

Muhammad Bilal 51661-163-150

Malik Ibrar 52261-163-151

Abid Ali 48361-163-152

Adil Abbas 45661-163-153

Shafqat Ali 50261-163-154

Yaseen Iqbal 54461-163-155

Muhammad Sajid 49761-163-156

Nazim Khan 51461-163-157

Abdul Nawaz 49161-163-158

Qasim Hayat 55861-163-159

Shah Zaib Khan 51661-163-160

Ghulam Mustafa 54761-163-161

Saqib Khan 46461-163-162

Nazaqat 47961-163-163

Muhammad Saddam 56161-163-164

Muhammad Waqas 54961-163-165

Waqas Ali 49661-163-166

Zeeshan Ali 52861-163-167

Malik Naseem 57561-163-168

Sarfraz 52061-163-169

Atif Hussain 49861-163-170

Waseem Akram 56861-163-171

Asif Mehmood 52261-163-172

Aafaq Ahmed 47761-163-174

Adil Khan 55761-163-176

Ahsan Mehmood 60761-163-177

Zahid Ur Rehman 55161-163-178

Kamran Khan 57461-163-179

Muffasar Ur Rehman 61261-163-180

Iftikhar Ahmad 54561-163-181

Tayyab 45861-163-182

Muhammad Idrees 55061-163-183

Azhar Mehmood 56661-163-184

Syed Junaid Hussain Shah 57961-163-185

Faisal Hussain Shah 48361-163-186

Zameer Khan 48861-163-187

Imran 48361-163-188

Nazakat Ali 55361-163-189

Zahid Iqbal 48961-163-190

Muhammad Arslan 50661-163-191

Zubair Ali 49861-163-192

Muhammad Sajjad 55161-163-193

Mudasar 54261-163-194

Muhammad Usman 53561-163-195

Khawar Shehzad 44961-163-196

Ahmed Nawaz 58561-163-197

Page 95 of 203



Grade 8 Result 2012                                               Punjab Examination Commission 

Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total

ATTOCK
Wajid Khan 46061-163-198

Shahwaiz Khan *40061-163-381

GES KARIMASchool Name :
Shfaqat Ali 49061-163-199

Muhammad Asif 48261-163-200

Sheraz 45761-163-201

Ishtiaq Ahmed 56061-163-202

Aakram Ali 50461-163-203

Bilal Haideir 53961-163-204

Jabair Ali 50061-163-205

Junaid Khan 51461-163-206

Asif Ali 52461-163-207

Nawzish Ali 52661-163-208

Aqeel Afzal Khan 51561-163-209

Muhammad Ikram Ali *41461-163-210

Shan Ali *41561-163-211

Lukman Hakeem 50661-163-212

Umeir Khan 43661-163-213

Abdul Islam 47861-163-214

Khaqan Malik 50261-163-215

Imran 49761-163-216

Muhammad Qayyum 50061-163-217

Razwan Ali 45161-163-218

Usman Nawaz 50461-163-219

Waqas Khan 45061-163-220

Hamad Khan 45761-163-221

Hafeez Ahmed 50961-163-222

Zafar Ali 45661-163-223

Muhammad Waseem 44561-163-224

Shkir Ali *41261-163-225

Nazar Ali 53461-163-226

Faizan Ali 46761-163-227

Sohial Khan Gul 48561-163-228

Sabar Ali 53561-163-229

Farman Ali 45861-163-230

Nooman Rasool 54761-163-231

Muhammad Kokab Ghafoor Usmani 51061-163-232

Muhammad Arsalan 51061-163-233

Syed Muzzahir Abbas 53161-163-234

Zameer Ahmed 57361-163-235

 Shaid Shafeeq 49661-163-236

Bilal Usma 54761-163-237

Naseem Akhtar 50661-163-238

GHS JHANGSchool Name :
Shahid Tariq 49161-163-239

Aqib Ali 49461-163-240

Muhammad Ihjaz 51161-163-241

Shehzad Ali 49961-163-242

Mudassar Ali 48361-163-243

Muhammad Waleed 49961-163-244

Mustajaab Ali *33861-163-245

Muhammad Asif 55561-163-246

Ahsan Ihjaz 50961-163-247

Naveed Ahmad 40161-163-248

Hasrat Ali 52361-163-249

Sajjad Ahmad 56961-163-250

Nisar Haider 50961-163-251

Adnan Tariq 54961-163-252

Sharif Ullah 57261-163-253

Raheel Ahmad 56561-163-254

Faizan Akhtar 55461-163-255

Nohmaan 53761-163-256

Hasan Raza 60661-163-257

Faisal Rehman 52761-163-258

Adnaan 48361-163-259

Asad Mehmood 51161-163-260

Tanweer Ahmad 53461-163-261

Sabir Khan 59161-163-262

Bilal Hassan Zaidi 59761-163-263

Syed Iqrar Haider 55061-163-264

Sagheer Ahmad 53561-163-265

Waqas Azhar 51961-163-266

Muhammad Imran 52861-163-267

Faizaan 48961-163-268

Faizaan Ali 51961-163-269

Zeeshan 50861-163-270

Sadaam Hussain 48261-163-271

Nabeel Iqbal 53261-163-273

Raja Arslan 56261-163-274

Asif Shehzad 55261-163-275

Wishal Haider 50161-163-276

Muhammad Waqas 52861-163-277

Sohail Ali 47861-163-280

Waqas Ahmed 49361-163-281

Naeem Ali 49661-163-282

Arslan Saleem 47961-163-283

Babar Islam 55161-163-284

Ali Murtaza 51761-163-285

Nazim Ali 50961-163-286

Moneeb Gul FAIL61-163-287

Faizan 51761-163-288

Muhammad Ishfaq 53561-163-289

Sufyan Mehmood 58461-163-290

Adil Khan 55061-163-291

Aaqib Javed A61-163-292

Sohail Akhtar 53761-163-293

Awais Ali 52661-163-294

Abdul Haseeb 47661-163-295

Qaisar Ali 53261-163-296

Qasim Ali 49761-163-298

Zeeshan 51061-163-299

Naseem 52561-163-300

Faizan Mehmood 53561-163-301

Awais Khalid 53361-163-302

Moheez 56161-163-303

Ishtiaq Ali 53161-163-304

Umair Basheer 52761-163-305

Muhammad Zeeshan 53961-163-306

Sohail Aftab 54361-163-307

Khawar Shehzad 51961-163-308

Muhammad Nadeem 53061-163-309

Raja Awais 49861-163-310

Zeeshan Ali 51761-163-311

Hamzah Pervez 56961-163-312

Shoaib Akhtar 62461-163-313

Muhammad Zubair 57261-163-314

Muhammad Ilyas 55961-163-315

Waheed Akhtar 44161-163-316

Sikandar Sultan 47061-163-317

Asif Mehmood 46961-163-318

Adnan 51061-163-319

Muhammad Umair Khan 54961-163-320

Muhammad Saeed 55861-163-321

Qaisar Khan 55361-163-322

Saeed 59361-163-323

Adil Mehboob 56261-163-324

Sufyian Ali 49061-163-325

Umair Ali 51161-163-326

Hamzah 54961-163-327

Babar Ali 54661-163-328

Waqas Ahmed *38461-163-329
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Muhammad Hamza 53261-163-330

Syed Naveed Ul Hassan Naqvi 53661-163-331

Zeeshan 53361-163-332

Naseer Khan 50861-163-333

Shehzad Ali 50061-163-334

Qasim Ali 51661-163-335

Muhammad Murad 50361-163-336

Shamraiz Ali Khan *45961-163-338

GHS KOT SUNDKISchool Name :
Muhammad Jawaid 44361-163-339

Waqar Hussain Shah 44161-163-340

Nasir Shah 49761-163-341

Qaisar Shah 47061-163-342

Adeel Ahmed 51461-163-343

Waqas Ali 42561-163-344

Rashid Mahmood 50161-163-346

Safeer Hussain Shah *39261-163-347

Muhammad Mehran 45361-163-348

Hasan Ali 46061-163-349

Ehtasham Ifzal 49861-163-350

Kamran Ifzal 48961-163-351

Qaisar Ali 49061-163-352

Tahir Mahmood 47361-163-353

Jabir Ali 45861-163-354

Zulfiqar Ali 48961-163-355

Nouman Akhtar 44261-163-357

Muhammad Sohail 48061-163-358

Akash Akhtar 47661-163-359

Syed Saif Hussain 48561-163-360

Waqar Ahmed 48461-163-361

Sajawal Khan 45361-163-362

Muhammad Shakeel 50361-163-363

Faizan Ali 43361-163-364

Hassan Akhtar 52061-163-365

Muhammad Riaz 45861-163-366

Waqar Azam 47061-163-367

Umar Hayat 45161-163-368

Rashid Ali 47361-163-369

Asad Ali 49961-163-370

ISLAMIA MODEL ELE SCHOOL 

KAREEMA

School Name :

Sher Bahadar 57861-163-371

Faizan Ali 51161-163-372

Nouman Rustam 50561-163-373

Muhammad Akhter 49261-163-374

Adil Nawaz 53561-163-375

Muhammad Asif Raza Khan 55561-163-376

SARAN PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

KAMAL PUR ATTOCK

School Name :

Atif Shahzad 53661-163-377

Aqib Nisar 53161-163-378

Haseeb Akhter 57661-163-379

Jabbar Ahmed 51461-163-380

Govt.Boys High School BahtarCenter Name :

School Name :
Zubair Ahmed FAIL61-164-101

Zafran Khan 51961-164-102

Sabir Khan 41861-164-104

Shafaqat Khan 34361-164-105

Waqas Ahmed FAIL61-164-106

Jawad Haidar FAIL61-164-107

Aqarib Bashir Awan FAIL61-164-108

Bilal Khan FAIL61-164-109

Abdul Manaan FAIL61-164-110

School Name :
Maryam Bibi 55261-164-365

AL NOOR PUBLIC SCHOOL 

LANGAR

School Name :

Aqib Javaid FAIL61-164-111

Zeeshan Haider FAIL61-164-112

GES BAHTARSchool Name :
Shoiab Iqbal 54661-164-113

Hassan Ali Shah 50761-164-114

Saif Ali 52161-164-115

Muhammad Jabbar 49361-164-116

Khalil Ahmad 54661-164-117

Kamran Ali 51161-164-118

Shoaib Ali 45861-164-119

Muhammad Salakh *40661-164-120

Muhammad Rafique *36761-164-121

Waqas Ahmad FAIL61-164-122

Zaki Ul Hasnain *37461-164-123

Bilawal Iqbal *38761-164-124

Aqib Khan 44461-164-125

Sajjad Ahmad 38361-164-126

Muhammad Touseef 41661-164-127

Basharat Ali 46661-164-128

Muhammad Adeel 45361-164-129

Abdul Waheed *38161-164-130

Ahsan Ali 42161-164-131

Shahid Sardar *39261-164-132

Hanif Shehzad 34361-164-133

Umar Ameer 45061-164-134

Mahtab Safdar *29961-164-135

Faizan Ali 44761-164-136

Adil Masood FAIL61-164-137

Abdul Khaliq 40861-164-138

Khuram Shehzad 37061-164-139

Nazim Abbas FAIL61-164-140

Muhammad Hafeez 46761-164-141

Asif Ali *33861-164-142

Khawar Khan 41861-164-143

Umar Sttar 45361-164-144

Iftakhar Ali *38361-164-145

Shahid Ali *38661-164-146

Mubaser Ijaz 33761-164-147

Hamza Razzaq 39161-164-148

Muhammad Qasim *36061-164-149

Muhammad Waseem *35761-164-150

Zahir Ali 43161-164-151

Ameer Afzal 44461-164-152

Waheed Akhtar 40761-164-153

Sadam Husain 41661-164-154

Muhammad Saeed 46061-164-155

Waseem Hussain Shah 45161-164-156

Saqlain Ali 40761-164-157

Usman Khan *37561-164-158

Wajid Ali *40061-164-159

Aqeel Khan *37961-164-160

Waseem Qamar *39561-164-161

Umair Ali 45461-164-163

Usama Rajpoot 48361-164-164

Bakhtawar Hussain FAIL61-164-165

Shezan FAIL61-164-166

Imran Khan FAIL61-164-167

Muhammad Junaid 40861-164-168

Shan Ali FAIL61-164-169

Muhammad Yousaf FAIL61-164-170

Jahanzab *34761-164-171

Zaheer Ahmad FAIL61-164-172

Muhammad Usman *39761-164-173
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Bakhtawar Ali *41461-164-174

Hadi Ali *35961-164-175

Rashid Khan *35261-164-176

Khalil Ur Rehman FAIL61-164-177

Qasim Ali *34861-164-178

Bilal Ahmad *40561-164-179

GES PIND FAZAL KHANSchool Name :
Mubbashir Ali 55061-164-180

Hasnain Ali 47861-164-181

Shaqit Ali 45561-164-182

Muhammad Bilal 52961-164-183

Muhammad Umair 44561-164-184

Hasnain Haider *40861-164-185

Shoukat Khan 50061-164-186

Sajid Ali 48361-164-187

Rab Nawaz 50261-164-188

Muhammad Shafique 53261-164-189

Muhammad Nadeem 47061-164-190

Abdul Rehman 48261-164-191

Muhammad Rizwan 53161-164-192

Muhammad Adeel 48561-164-193

Muddasar Iqbal 47661-164-194

Jabbar Ali 53661-164-195

Muneer Ahmad 47561-164-196

Shamas Toheed 52661-164-197

Faisal Mehmood 52261-164-198

Shahid Mehmood 49561-164-199

Awal Khan 54861-164-200

Aqeel Ahmad 46061-164-201

Ali Aksar 43661-164-202

Kamran Ali 51161-164-203

Waqar Ahmad 43761-164-204

Nasir Mehmood 50561-164-205

Muhammad Sadique 51861-164-206

Hasnain Afzal 50561-164-207

Farman Ali 51761-164-208

Hassan Ali 52261-164-209

Shahzad 49361-164-210

Imtiaz Khan 51661-164-211

Wasib Ali 52461-164-212

Akhmat Mehmood 52161-164-213

Shazim Ali 50761-164-214

GES SAHIB KHANSchool Name :

Hamad Ali 51461-164-215

Majid Khan 46861-164-216

Mehtab Ali Khan 45561-164-217

Munir Akhtar *39161-164-218

Zarar Hasan Khan 48261-164-219

Tasir Khan 54761-164-220

Rehman Sarwar *39661-164-221

Zeeshan Hyat FAIL61-164-222

GHS BAHTARSchool Name :
Nasir Khan 53761-164-223

Kamran Khan 44761-164-224

Azmat Ali 45861-164-225

Aaqib Khan 50761-164-226

Ahsan Ali 49161-164-227

Arsalan Khan 51661-164-228

Khalil Ur Rehman 54161-164-229

Faizan 49661-164-230

Adnan Khan 48661-164-231

Faizan Ali 46061-164-232

Aqeel Akhtar 51361-164-233

Faizan Khan 51261-164-234

Asif Ali 51361-164-235

Amjad Ali 50661-164-236

Uzair Khan *44261-164-237

Jawad Ali 48961-164-238

Aamir Khan 49061-164-239

Muhammad Farooq Khan 51061-164-240

Azmat Ali 51461-164-241

Tahir Khan 48661-164-242

Shah Nadeem 50661-164-243

Kashif Ali Khan 44661-164-244

Faisal Mehmood *42161-164-246

Aamir Shehzad 50961-164-247

Muhammad Faisal 48561-164-248

Sabir Ali 52761-164-249

Arsalan Khan *37661-164-250

Nadeem Khan 46461-164-251

Nazakat 44261-164-252

Muhammad Wasim 45761-164-253

Muhammad Usman 54561-164-254

Malik Ghazan 48161-164-255

Anjam Gul 51161-164-256

Muhammad Fayyaz 47961-164-257

Fazal I Qadir 49061-164-258

Khawar Ali 43061-164-259

Muhammad Nasim *41261-164-260

Muhammad Ali *41361-164-261

Ahmad Shabir 43761-164-262

Danish 45861-164-263

Waqar Ahmad 53361-164-264

Muhammad Naeem 47161-164-265

Faizan Khan 43461-164-266

Muhammad Ramzan 49361-164-267

Mudassar Abbas 46161-164-268

Muhammad Nadim *42761-164-269

Muhammad Faizan 45861-164-270

Muhammad Saeed 48261-164-271

Nouman Ali 54161-164-272

Hassan Ali Khan *36761-164-273

Arsalan Akbar 42061-164-274

Zaryab Masood 44461-164-275

Muhammad Usman *43861-164-276

Juniad Khan 47161-164-277

Kamran Saeed 48361-164-278

Sumair Ali 46961-164-279

Muhammad Ehtesham Ellahi 54861-164-280

Adeel Khan 55161-164-281

Muhammad Islam 52961-164-282

Faisal Shezad 53061-164-283

Adnan Ali 49461-164-284

Babo Faizan 49661-164-285

Ali Raza 52361-164-286

Nasir Khan 53661-164-287

Baqir Hussain Shah 52661-164-288

Ghulam Samad 52161-164-289

Hassan Farid 51961-164-290

GHS LANGERSchool Name :
Saqib Ali 49261-164-291

Muhammad Kamran *44061-164-292

Shafqat Hussain 41861-164-293

Numan Ali *45161-164-294

Abid Khan 34361-164-295

Ahsan Arfat Hussain Shah 38461-164-296

Muhammad Mehrab Masood *32161-164-297

Shahid Hussain *35461-164-298

Zahoor Ellahi 43261-164-299

Saifal Sakhawat *41361-164-300

Adeel Akhtar *36661-164-301
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Muhammad Farooq 46261-164-302

Syed Ahsan Munir Shah 48161-164-303

Shakiar Ur Rehman 44261-164-304

Awais Ali *43361-164-305

Faizan Ali *39161-164-306

Syed Zakria Shah *34661-164-307

Shafaqat Ali FAIL61-164-308

Malik Yasir Mehmood *31761-164-309

Saqib Ali 41761-164-310

Saif Ur Rehman *36761-164-311

Syed Zohaib Hassan Shah *34661-164-312

Aadil Mehmood *32061-164-313

Niaz Hussain 37461-164-314

Muhammad Dilshad *36561-164-315

Hikmat Khan FAIL61-164-316

Awais Ali 36961-164-317

Touseef Ahmad FAIL61-164-318

Muhammad Hashim FAIL61-164-319

Muhammad Asif 52461-164-320

Khuram Shahzad *30561-164-321

Saqib Ali *29361-164-322

Amir Shehzad *31161-164-323

Aaqib Rashid *36561-164-324

Adalat FAIL61-164-325

Jawad Shah 48261-164-326

Hasnin Abdullah 45361-164-327

Muhammad Adil *37461-164-328

QUAID PUBLIC BOYS HIGH 

SCHOOL BAHTAR

School Name :

Husnain Ali 51661-164-329

Mustaehsan Ali 46761-164-330

Ikhlaq Ahmed 45061-164-331

Faizan 45361-164-332

Nouman Ali 42761-164-333

Tanveer Maqsood 42961-164-334

Ibraheem Liaqut 39661-164-335

Islam Mubarik 54561-164-336

Muhammad Azeem Us Shan 49561-164-337

Husnain Ali Khan FAIL61-164-338

Rustam Khan *35561-164-339

Husnain Ali 45661-164-340

Shahzaib Khan 40161-164-341

Ali Raza FAIL61-164-342

Shahzaib Iqbal *34061-164-343

Zegham Khan 36061-164-344

Adeel Ahmed *33561-164-345

Muhammad Faisal FAIL61-164-346

Qaiser Hayyat Khan 37661-164-347

Adeel FAIL61-164-348

Shahbaz Ahmed *33961-164-349

Mubashir Iqbal 41161-164-350

Hamza Muhammad Latif *40061-164-351

Muhammad Adeel *34261-164-352

Nabeel Ahmed *37461-164-353

Muhammad Adeel *37961-164-354

Saif Ullah Khan 39761-164-355

Mudassar Ali 35961-164-356

Rashid Ali FAIL61-164-357

Simrat Paul *36761-164-358

Usama Amin 40361-164-359

Haris Ali *38661-164-360

Muhammad Ali 54661-164-361

Jabir Ali 47861-164-362

Kashif Hukam Dad 44361-164-363

Muhammad Ayyub 41161-164-364

Govt Boys High School Jabbi 

Kisran

Center Name :

School Name :
Afkar Ali 44361-165-101

Nouman *43661-165-102

GES GAKHARSchool Name :
Ahmad Sultan 50161-165-103

Rahman Ali 50961-165-104

Habib Urahman 50161-165-106

Ahmad Hassan Khan 43161-165-107

Mozmal Maqsood 48661-165-108

Rehman Ali 43161-165-109

Moneer Akhtar FAIL61-165-110

Sadam Hussain 44861-165-111

Muhammad Naeem *38861-165-112

Naveed Ahmed 44261-165-113

Baber Ali FAIL61-165-114

Faraz Ahmad 49061-165-115

Muhammad Ahmad 45561-165-116

Muhammad Imran 46161-165-117

Zahi Memood 44861-165-118

Yasir Khan 47261-165-119

GGES HUMAKSchool Name :
Maria Bibi *38361-165-120

Taania Bibi *42661-165-121

Shumaila Azhar *42361-165-122

Shagufta Naz 46361-165-123

Sadia Farman 47761-165-124

Nosheen Bibi *44461-165-125

Rabia Basheer *43761-165-126

Sania Batool 51361-165-127

Asima Bibi 48661-165-128

Sonia Bibi 51061-165-129

Nabila Bibi 47861-165-130

Aasia Bibi 52061-165-131

Mubeen Akhtar 49761-165-132

Nazima Bibi 50461-165-133

Sumaiya Bibi 48261-165-134

Tehseen Niaz 47061-165-135

Sobia Bibi *44561-165-136

Kiran Rauf *42161-165-137

Haleema Bibi *39061-165-138

Ghazala Bibi *45761-165-139

Uzma Bibi 51761-165-140

Usra Bibi 44961-165-141

Nadia Ghafoor 46761-165-142

Sumaiya Javed 49861-165-143

Yasmeen 46661-165-144

GGHS JABBI KASRANSchool Name :
Qismat Bibi 45961-165-145

Nomish Bibi 50061-165-146

Kainat Bibi 47061-165-147

Arooj Bibi 52561-165-148

Samina Bibi 50461-165-149

Nimra Bibi 53961-165-150

Asmat Shaheen 56261-165-151

Sehrish Bibi 56061-165-152

Ashira Bibi 57261-165-153

Uzma Bibi *46261-165-154

Sania Akmal *44461-165-155

Romana Bibi 46861-165-156

Faria Ali 48461-165-157

Sidra Bibi *46061-165-158

Noshaba Zafar 49561-165-159

Nazish Abdullah Nazli 48061-165-160

GHS JABBI KASRANSchool Name :
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Rustam Ali 48361-165-161

Muhammad Waqas 51061-165-162

Yasir Ali 52761-165-163

Zubair Khan 60061-165-164

Shafqat Khan 56261-165-165

Aashiq Hussain 48761-165-166

Muhammad Nisar 50961-165-167

Muhammad Nadeem 45961-165-168

Naeem Akhtar 54861-165-169

Shakir Ali 51061-165-170

Aaqib Ali 46861-165-171

Nadeem 51261-165-172

Muhammad Nazakat 51461-165-173

Muhammad Waheed 50361-165-174

Faisal Hussain Shah 52361-165-175

Ahsan Ali *44461-165-176

Rafaqat Khan 51961-165-177

Hasarat Ali A61-165-178

Muhammad Qadeer 52261-165-179

Kamran 48161-165-180

Faizan Ali 55661-165-181

Kamran Khan 55761-165-182

Mohsin Khan *42661-165-183

Shoiab Ali 51361-165-184

Hasnat Ahmed 49561-165-185

Hakeem Khan 54361-165-186

Asim Zahoor 57161-165-187

Nawasit Ali 49661-165-188

Majaz Ali 51761-165-189

Wajid Ali 42861-165-190

Yasir Ali *38261-165-191

Atif Ali Khan 51261-165-192

Saif Ali *45061-165-193

Kashif Hussain 49861-165-194

Zubair Khan *42661-165-195

Nomi Shehzad *46261-165-196

Khuram Shahzad 54661-165-197

Shbbir Khan 49161-165-198

Muhammad Bilal 47261-165-199

Ameer Afzal 50661-165-200

Abdul Star FAIL61-165-201

Muhammad Ishaq 46361-165-202

Atif Ali 51061-165-203

Muhammad Sajad 53661-165-204

Rizwan 52061-165-205

Faizan Ali 48861-165-206

Azhar Iqbal 56161-165-207

Muhammad Sheraz 59261-165-208

Zulfaqr Ahmed 45961-165-209

Waheed Akhtar 51961-165-210

Nazakat Ali *43961-165-211

Sohrab Ali *41261-165-212

Muhammad Nadeem 51461-165-213

Aaqib Ali 55161-165-214

Ihsan Khan 51761-165-215

Abdul Rasheed 47761-165-216

Juniad Jamshaid 48161-165-217

Muhammad Ikram 51761-165-218

Muhammad Yasir 54261-165-219

Malik Faizan 51061-165-220

Saqib Ali 44861-165-221

Sajid Ali A61-165-222

Safeer Hussain Shah 51861-165-223

Zeeshan Ali 54861-165-224

Khalid Mehmood 56661-165-225

Jameel Ahmed 50161-165-226

Muhammad Adrees 52761-165-227

Yasir Ali 48361-165-228

Abdul Rehman 49361-165-229

Muhammad Saqib 53461-165-230

Ali Asghar 49961-165-231

Adil 47761-165-232

Syed Mujtaba Hussain 49661-165-233

Zeeshan Ahmed 49661-165-234

Govt Boys Elementary School 

Kamra (F.Jang)

Center Name :

GES DEWALSchool Name :
Sohail Ahmed 63161-166-101

Waqar Ahmed 55961-166-102

Tanveer Ahmed 60661-166-103

Jamshaid Ahmed 65261-166-105

Aamer Shehzad 62161-166-106

Mohammad Asif 64161-166-107

Nasir Mehmood 65061-166-108

Mohammad Hasnat 62961-166-109

Aatif Mehmood 62961-166-110

Basit Ali 61861-166-111

Mohammad Rizwan Ali 64761-166-112

Zia Ur Rehman 63661-166-113

Tajamal Hussain 64861-166-114

Aftab Ahmed 65561-166-115

Nadeem Akhtar 63361-166-116

Mohammad Ismael 64461-166-117

Mohammad Saeed 61661-166-118

Jawad Hussain 62861-166-119

Waqar Ahmed 64461-166-121

GES KAMRA FATEH JANGSchool Name :
Zahoor Ahmed 65761-166-122

Muhammad Ashraf 64561-166-124

Yasir Khan 64961-166-125

Jami Shehzad 61761-166-126

Sajid Mehmood 61461-166-127

Muhammad Faisal Shehzad 60961-166-129

Rashid Khan 59261-166-130

Shakir Hussain 63561-166-131

Muhammad Arslan 62261-166-132

Muhammad Ismaiel 67161-166-133

Muhammad Jamil 61061-166-135

Amir Afzal 64961-166-136

Shafaqat Ali 65061-166-137

Gulistan 63561-166-138

Muhammad Jabbar 64361-166-139

Khawar Abbas 64561-166-141

Muhammad Adnan 63461-166-142

Nasir Shehzad 64761-166-145

Faisal Hussain 64161-166-146

Muhammad Haroon 65661-166-147

Waqar Hussain 63561-166-148

Naveed Akhtar 65261-166-150

Muhammad Shakir 62961-166-151

Muhammad Iftikhar 60861-166-153

Abdul Jabbar 60861-166-154

Nazakat Ali 59861-166-158

Asif Mehmood 61561-166-159

Asif Ali 62061-166-160

Musadiq Zishan 61261-166-162

Aqib Farhan 63961-166-163

Habib Ur Rehman 63161-166-164

Umar Nawaz 62461-166-165

Muhammad Adil 62661-166-166

Talat Amin 61661-166-167
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Rashid Rehman 60761-166-168

Mehran Hussain 60761-166-169

Muhammad Wahid 58861-166-170

Muhammad Ghaffar 65361-166-171

Maieraj Ali 60361-166-172

Faisal Shabeer 60561-166-174

Ihsan Ali 61761-166-175

Adil Shehzad 61561-166-176

Muhammad Waqas 61061-166-177

Muhammad Sajjad 61461-166-178

Muhammad Asim 60961-166-179

Muhammad Irfan 55961-166-180

Mazhar Iqbal 57961-166-181

Abdul Waris 60661-166-182

Muhammad Ishtiaq 58061-166-183

Muhammad Irfan 57161-166-184

Adnan Aziz 54561-166-185

Muhammad Islam 62161-166-186

Muhammad Arslan 59861-166-187

Muhammad Minhas 59361-166-188

Nazar Hussain 58461-166-189

Muhammad Saqlain 62261-166-190

Nisar Ahmed 59761-166-191

Abboo Bakar 59861-166-192

Muhammad Tauqeer 61561-166-193

Muhammad Naddeem 60861-166-194

Falak Sher 58761-166-195

Azhar Iqbal 58161-166-196

Fakhar Iqbal 59261-166-197

GGES KAMRA FATEH JANGSchool Name :
Bibi Najila 63561-166-198

Bibi Fozia 64361-166-199

Sadia Bibi 62361-166-200

Bibi Maryam 61061-166-201

Sombal Farooq 60661-166-202

Iram Shahzadi 61061-166-203

Bibi Maria 62361-166-204

Mehwish Naz 63261-166-205

Bibi Sadaf 63961-166-206

Bibi Fozia 61861-166-207

Asma Bibi 61261-166-208

Bibi Mahnaz 62461-166-209

Najma Shaheen 63561-166-210

Bibi Kainat 65161-166-211

Bibi Amina 63861-166-212

Alina Bibi 61561-166-213

Shaista Tanveer 60761-166-214

Bibi Gulfarin 60661-166-215

Rashida Bibi 61361-166-216

Bibi Safina 62361-166-217

USAMA SUN RISE ELE PUBLIC 

SCHOOL KAMRA

School Name :

Khalid Shahzad *52861-166-218

Muhammad Ahmad *53061-166-219

Taimur Malik 61361-166-220

Mudassar Khan *55661-166-221

Muhammad Tauqeer 55461-166-222

Muhammad Arsaln *50461-166-223

Varyama Bibi *47661-166-224

Madeeha Arif *53261-166-225

Govt Boys High Sec: School Kot 

Fateh Khan

Center Name :

School Name :
Syed Tabassum Faheem Shah 56361-167-101

Ghulam Mustafa 47961-167-102

Kashif Nawaz 49361-167-103

Shoial Akhtar 49461-167-104

Nauman Faheem 48861-167-105

GES GULYALSchool Name :
Jabar Ali 50661-167-106

Muhammad Aftab 52761-167-107

Muhammad Talat 52761-167-108

Muhammad Nisar 50161-167-109

Usman Nazeer 49861-167-110

Muhammad Zeeshan 48961-167-111

Muhammad Shezed 47161-167-112

Muhammad Mehtab 49561-167-113

Muhammad Shehzad 51661-167-114

Nasir Maskeen 49061-167-115

Mumtaz Khan 50661-167-116

Muhammad Shakeel 53161-167-117

Muhammad Toseef 52761-167-118

Muhammad Lashkar 46461-167-119

Muhammad Islam 51261-167-120

Zahid Ameen 49261-167-121

Awais Khan 51761-167-122

Waseem Ali 57861-167-123

Bilal Shehzad 51761-167-124

Waqar Ahmad 47761-167-125

Zeeshan Shafeeq 58961-167-126

Muhammad Nadeem 48361-167-127

Tariq Mehmood 51961-167-128

Noman Ali 51061-167-129

Naseer Ud Deen 53761-167-130

Ahmad Ali Khan 51561-167-131

Muzammil Iqbal 54261-167-132

Zubair Khan 52161-167-133

Ahsan Iqbal 56061-167-134

Danish Ali 52361-167-135

Khawar Mehmood 48961-167-136

Ishfaq Khan 51061-167-137

Waqas Liaqat 50361-167-138

Qasim Nawaz 56261-167-139

Atif Shehzad 52561-167-140

Muhammad Naseer 53361-167-141

Ali Akbar 56661-167-142

Faisal Khan 50461-167-143

Muhammad Saleem 44161-167-144

Khurram Shaehzad *42361-167-145

GES LUNDSchool Name :
Wajid Ali 49461-167-146

Safdar Ali *43561-167-147

Ahsan Atta *45461-167-148

Muhammad Hasnain *42661-167-149

Muhammad Waqas FAIL61-167-150

Ahsasn Haider *42261-167-151

Muhammad Tanveer *46561-167-152

Muhammad Ahtesham 49561-167-153

Shoaib Khan *44661-167-154

Tallat Hussain 47661-167-155

Muhammad Zubair 47061-167-156

Farhan Ali *42861-167-157

Zulfiqar Ahmed 48861-167-158

Sheeraz Ali 52861-167-159

Basit Ali 49761-167-161

Nazeer Ahmed 48061-167-162

Zeeshan Hayat 48661-167-163

GES MAKI DHOKSchool Name :
Haji Khan 42461-167-164

Muhammad Zubair 48561-167-165

Muhammad Aamir 48761-167-166
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Saqib Javaid 51761-167-167

Waqar Ahmed 54061-167-168

Rashid Aameen 49161-167-169

Muhammad Wasim 54661-167-170

Izhar Ahmed 46861-167-171

Muhammad Rizwan 45061-167-172

Bilal Ahmed 52361-167-173

Muhammad Imran 53561-167-174

Wasim Haider 52061-167-175

Bilal Ahmed 51261-167-176

Khalid Khan 49961-167-177

Muhammad Usman 50561-167-178

Asad Ali 47761-167-179

Tahir Mehmood *45461-167-180

GES PAGHSchool Name :
Muhammad Munir 54661-167-181

Mazhar Hussain 50661-167-182

Fahad Mehmood 55161-167-183

Shaukat Ali 51861-167-184

Muhammad Ramzan 53861-167-185

Qazi Israr Hussain 50561-167-186

Mehran Ali 51461-167-187

Saeed Abbas 49561-167-188

Numan Khan 51661-167-189

Tauser Ahmad 48861-167-190

Minazar Ali 49961-167-191

GHSS KOT FATEH KHANSchool Name :
Ahmad Raza 52961-167-193

Ihtasham Ul Haq 53261-167-194

Farasat Mehmood 51661-167-195

Javed Khan 52661-167-196

Kafaiat Ul Haq 52661-167-197

Mubasshar Ali 52961-167-198

Mudassar Ali 52061-167-199

Rasheed Mehmood 52661-167-200

Shakir Mehmood 50661-167-201

Mudassar Islam 51461-167-202

Farhan Ali 46661-167-203

Khawar Shahazad 45761-167-204

Hammad Danish 50261-167-205

Ihtasham Yaqoob 51561-167-206

Mehran Mamraz 53961-167-207

Hasnain Shouket 49461-167-208

Mehran Ashraf 55161-167-209

Abid Ali 51961-167-210

Muhammad Arshad 53761-167-212

Kamran Ali Khan 52961-167-213

Lal Khan 51561-167-214

Imran Ali Khan 51361-167-215

Basharat Ali 47661-167-216

Muhammad Shoiab 55061-167-217

Muhammad Juaniad 50561-167-218

Rameez Ali 50261-167-219

Waseem Sajjad 57561-167-220

Muhammad Sajjad 53761-167-221

Muhammad Safeer 53061-167-222

Saif Ur Rehman 51761-167-223

Muhammad Ihtasham 47961-167-224

Khalid Mehmood 45161-167-225

Asim 48661-167-226

Israr 46861-167-227

Shahid Iqbal 50661-167-228

Rafaqat Ali 52561-167-229

Raees Abbas Shah 51761-167-230

Tariq Mehmood 49161-167-231

Muhammad Aslam 51361-167-232

Faisal Mehmood 51661-167-233

Imran Khan 47761-167-234

Adil Shahzad 49861-167-235

Mubasshar Ali 48761-167-236

Abid Khan 50861-167-237

Awais Ahmad 50461-167-238

Muhammad Saeed 48961-167-239

Jabar Khan 51261-167-240

Jabbar Mehboob 53761-167-241

Muhammad Arfayaz 51261-167-242

Faizan Shahzad 52761-167-243

Javed Khan 51261-167-244

Muhammad Ali Khan 50561-167-245

Noman Ali 49861-167-246

Shoaib Rafique 54261-167-247

Baqir Ali Khan 53261-167-248

Nazabat Khan 49861-167-249

Muhammad Naveed 52161-167-250

Haris Junaid 51661-167-251

Wajid Ali Khan 51961-167-252

Babar Khan 54161-167-253

Mudssar Ul Haq 53561-167-254

Shoaib Akhtar 54861-167-255

Muhammad Kamran 50961-167-256

Usman Ali 51961-167-257

Kamran Khan 55461-167-258

Aaqib Ali 65961-167-259

Adil Mehmood 52261-167-260

Faizan Ali 54161-167-261

Asif Ali Khan 54461-167-262

Muhammad Naziq 49961-167-263

GOVT COMM HIGH SCHOOL 

NAWAN GIRAN

School Name :

Muhammad Ijaz 54461-167-264

Aqib Ali 54361-167-265

Tabasam Hayat 52161-167-266

Muhammad Nasir 48561-167-267

Muhammad Faizan 54561-167-268

Taimoor 55361-167-269

Tasadaq Mehmood 55161-167-270

Aamir Usman 48061-167-271

Faizan *45461-167-272

Yasir Shahzad 48161-167-273

Wajid Mehmood 50561-167-274

Muhammad Safeer *41461-167-275

Muhammad Bahir 51561-167-276

Khalil Ahmed 48361-167-277

Muhammad Rizwan 50661-167-278

Azhar Hayat *43761-167-279

Muhammad Faraz 50461-167-280

Abid Waqas 46561-167-281

IQRA PUBLIC ELE ACADEMY 

GAGGAN

School Name :

Rashid Mehmood 54261-167-282

Malik Mehar Khan 54561-167-283

Ali Muhammad 53461-167-284

Kamal Ahmed Khan 60861-167-285

Muhammad Waqas 54761-167-286

Yasir Ali Khan 53761-167-287

Muhammad Sameer Malik 52361-167-288

Arif Khan 53161-167-289

IQRA PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

DEWAL

School Name :

Muhammad Muaiwya 48361-167-290
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ISLAMIA PUBLIC SCHOOL KOT 

FATEH KHAN

School Name :

Abdul Ghaffar 57161-167-291

Waqas Ahmed 49961-167-292

Muhammad Waqar 53161-167-293

Sami Ullah Khan 52061-167-294

Ahsan Abbas 55361-167-295

Barshi Khan 56261-167-296

Aaqib Javaid 57861-167-297

Baber Shahzad 54361-167-298

Muhammad Umair Ejaz 56261-167-299

Haris Riaz 57461-167-300

Asfand Yar Khan 55861-167-301

Muhammad Danish 53761-167-302

KAMRAN PUBLIC ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL DEWAL

School Name :

Moaiz Khan 51761-167-303

Awais Ali 50961-167-304

Waqas Ahmed 47061-167-305

Mudassar Hussain 49661-167-306

KHAN HUMAYOUN PUBLIC 

SCHOOL MAHOORA

School Name :

Zeeshan Mehboob 56061-167-307

Muhammad Tanvir 53661-167-308

Adil Shehzad 53661-167-309

QAID E MILAT PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL KOT FATEH KHAN

School Name :

Zia Ur Rehman 53361-167-312

Sohail Abbas 46561-167-313

Muhammad Waqas 50161-167-314

Malik Waqas Khan 54061-167-315

Sajid Mehmood 51361-167-316

Shahid Iqbal 49561-167-317

SIR SYED PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

DEWAL

School Name :

Waqar Hussain 51361-167-318

Raza Ahmed *41861-167-319

Asad Ali 57561-167-320

SUN RISE PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

DK JANGO

School Name :

Muhammad Usman 57561-167-321

Aqarab Ali 59961-167-322

Absaar Ahmed 57961-167-323

Muhammad Shoaib 56161-167-324

Govt Boys High School JaffarCenter Name :

School Name :
Abdul Wahid 40161-168-101

Nusrat Bibi *35761-168-102

Muhammad Khan *38561-168-103

Fozia Begum FAIL61-168-104

Raheela Bibi FAIL61-168-105

Zainab Shamim FAIL61-168-106

Attia Begum FAIL61-168-107

Ishrat Hussain FAIL61-168-108

Faisal Kamran *40161-168-109

Irum Batool *38961-168-110

Zeba Rubab 40061-168-111

Adil Shahzad *41661-168-112

Syed Own Abbas Shah 54261-168-113

Shabnam Bibi 39461-168-114

Bilal Khan *40161-168-115

Hameed Ullah *41761-168-116

GES BHAL SYEDANSchool Name :
Waqar Ahmed *48461-168-117

Waqas Mehmood 53861-168-118

Faisal Hussain 50761-168-119

Saif Ali Shah 47661-168-120

Waqqar Hussain Shah 49961-168-121

Syed Zahid Abbas 52361-168-122

Aaqib Mehmood 48061-168-123

Muhammad Aftab 46961-168-124

Muhammad Aqib *41261-168-125

Muhammad Jabbar 44961-168-126

Syed Zeeshan Haider *41361-168-127

Usman Ali *36761-168-128

Muhammad Umair *44161-168-129

Muhammad Asif *46361-168-131

Tanveer Hussain Shah *38561-168-132

Mudassir Ali 51161-168-133

Ahsaan Mehmood *41761-168-134

Syed Saffi Ul Hasnain 53661-168-135

Tasadaq Abbas 51261-168-136

Malik Dabyaal Jahangir 50361-168-137

GES KHARALA KALANSchool Name :
Muhammad Kaiwan 46161-168-138

Muhammad Abid 44061-168-139

Ebad Ali 54561-168-140

Ishtiaq Ahmed 49961-168-141

Muhammad Waqar 51961-168-142

Muhammad Shakeel 51161-168-143

Muhammad Umair *38861-168-144

Mushtaq Ahmed 47361-168-145

Mohsin Khan 48561-168-146

Naqeeb Ullah 54161-168-147

Aminullah 51561-168-148

Muhammad Rizwan *44461-168-149

Habib Ullah 50761-168-150

Amir Shehzad 53261-168-151

GGES BHAL SYEDANSchool Name :
Seemab Fatima *44161-168-152

Syeda Naqeeb Zahra 46661-168-153

Moona Bibi *41661-168-154

Tehseen Zahra FAIL61-168-155

Nagina Bibi 48161-168-156

Tazien Zahra *47761-168-157

Saba Bibi 45061-168-158

Tahseen Sajjad FAIL61-168-159

Iqra Tasawar 45261-168-160

Rizawan Shaheen 49161-168-161

GGES MAHOORASchool Name :
Naveed Kosar *38961-168-162

Natasha Batool 50461-168-163

Iram Sohail 45361-168-164

Saima Bibi 42161-168-166

Ishrat Bibi 41561-168-167

Mobeen 41761-168-168

Somia Sadiq *36861-168-169

GGHS JAFFARSchool Name :
Zeenat Bibi 37761-168-170

Samina Iqbal *34261-168-171

Sadia Bibi *32461-168-172

Komal Bibi *35561-168-173

Maryam Bibi FAIL61-168-174

Aneeta Shaheen FAIL61-168-175

Sadaf Sultan 35661-168-176

Afsana Bibi 41961-168-177

Aneela Bibi 38961-168-178

Javeria Bibi 42761-168-179

Samina Kanwal FAIL61-168-180

GHS JAFFARSchool Name :
Muhammad Tanveer FAIL61-168-181
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Ghazanfar Ali Khan *37361-168-182

Muhammad Adnan FAIL61-168-183

Naveed Khan 43661-168-184

Aasim Ali Khan *35261-168-185

Arsalan Mehmood FAIL61-168-186

Muhammad Shoaib FAIL61-168-187

Muhammad Qasam FAIL61-168-188

Saeed Ullah FAIL61-168-189

Zoeb Iqbal 47161-168-190

Awais Khan *41161-168-191

Saqib Ali FAIL61-168-192

Fida Bukhash 46761-168-194

Abdul Qadir FAIL61-168-195

Riasat Mehmood *45861-168-196

Mudassr Khan *36761-168-197

Musawar Ali Khan *40061-168-198

Adil FAIL61-168-199

Aamir Shehzad FAIL61-168-200

Muhammad Iftikhar *38661-168-201

Saqib Shahzad FAIL61-168-202

Saad Showkat 43961-168-203

Khuram Shahzad *41061-168-204

Umar Farooq 39961-168-205

Faizan Ahmed *37561-168-206

Muhammad Imran FAIL61-168-207

Muhammad Islam *41861-168-208

Gul Fraz Ali Khan 46761-168-209

Muhammad Akseer *39461-168-210

Farhan Khan 46161-168-211

Zeshan Waheed 51061-168-212

Showkat Ali Khan *37361-168-213

GHS MAHOORASchool Name :
Muhammad Aksar 50261-168-214

Shakeel Ahmed 49561-168-215

Naeem Khan 52861-168-216

Bilal Ahmed 51661-168-217

Muhammad Nadeem 48561-168-218

Ali Jan FAIL61-168-219

Abdul Qadeer FAIL61-168-220

Muhammad Shoaib 48061-168-221

Abdul Sttar 45361-168-222

Shahid Iqbal 46861-168-223

Saqib Mehmood *40661-168-224

Muhammad Shoaib Islam 49261-168-225

ISLMIA MODEL ELE SCHOOL 

SUBJAL

School Name :

Noman Ali 52961-168-226

Muhammad Ramzan 44061-168-227

Mubashir Hasnan *42261-168-228

Saeed Akhter *42561-168-229

Zulfiqar Ali 48461-168-230

Muhammad Sohail 44661-168-231

Khizar Hayat *37961-168-232

Yasir Ali *42561-168-233

Muhammad Rizwan 46161-168-234

Muhammad Saeed 44061-168-235

Shahzad Ahmed 61561-168-236

Mubashir Ali 44461-168-237

Saif Ul Rahman 54161-168-238

Aamir Shahzad 51061-168-239

Mudassar Nazr *40661-168-240

Awais *37461-168-241

Adil Fiaz *41261-168-242

Tahir Zaman 44561-168-243

Muhammad Irfan FAIL61-168-244

Wazira Bibi *41261-168-245

Raabia Shaheen *33161-168-246

Nadia Rehman 47261-168-247

Mehwish Khan 44361-168-248

JINNAH PUBLIC SCHOOL 

JAFFAR FATEH JANG

School Name :

Sanam Bibi 58361-168-249

Sumaira Bibi 45961-168-250

Hajra Urooj 44161-168-251

Fariha Naz 46861-168-252

Kiran Bibi 45461-168-254

Aamna Bibi 53761-168-255

Shamsa Kanwal 46461-168-256

Iqra Bibi 52561-168-257

Memoona Bibi 51161-168-258

Kainat Karam Khan 47361-168-259

Sehrish Bibi 42161-168-260

Saima Bibi A61-168-261

Sumayah Rustam 50161-168-262

Saima Bibi 49461-168-263

Kainat Qamar 37561-168-264

RISE SHINE PUBLIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

GULYAL

School Name :

Hamza Nawab 54361-168-265

Muhammad Ameen 57161-168-266

Waseem Akram 49761-168-267

Nasir Ali *42761-168-268

Shakir Ali FAIL61-168-269

Nargis Bibi A61-168-270

Amal Rubab 49061-168-271

Mehnaz Bibi 45561-168-273

USAMA PUBILC ELE SCHOOL 

SABJAL

School Name :

Muhammad Sheraz FAIL61-168-274

Muhammad Nouman *39961-168-275

Aadil Mehmood *40261-168-276

Maria Bibi 45261-168-277

Saira Naheed 39161-168-278

Irum Bibi *37961-168-279

Bibi Amina FAIL61-168-280

Shamshad Begum 47161-168-281

Govt Boys High School DhurnalCenter Name :

School Name :
Muhammad Zehran FAIL61-169-101

Gulfraz Ahmed 54461-169-102

Rubia Shaheen FAIL61-169-103

Nabeela Bibi FAIL61-169-104

Aliya Siddique 38561-169-105

Irshanas Bibi FAIL61-169-106

Nargis Bibi 38061-169-107

Iram Jabeen 36661-169-109

Sughra Bibi FAIL61-169-110

Hajra Bibi 52061-169-112

Amina Saeed 48961-169-113

AL MALIK PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

DHURNAL

School Name :

Sbab Tariq 59061-169-114

Aqeel Ahmed Shah 55061-169-115

ALI BROTHERS ELE PUBLIC 

SCHOOL MARI

School Name :

Aroosa Niwaz 47661-169-116

Neelam Naz *35361-169-117

Rida E Zainab FAIL61-169-118

Misbah Noor *41161-169-119
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Safeena Bibi *40161-169-120

DAR E ARQAM SEIENTIFIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

DHURNAL

School Name :

Farhat Mehmood 53861-169-121

Zahid Ikram 50661-169-122

Nosheen Akhtar 57861-169-123

Moniba Bibi *39061-169-124

Aneeta Bibi 48061-169-125

Hassina Shoukat 53061-169-126

Kiran Shehzadi 50161-169-127

FATIMA JINAH ELE SCHOOL DK 

BEHIRA

School Name :

Bibi Rabia 39561-169-128

Maria Bibi FAIL61-169-129

Isma Mukhtiar *42961-169-130

GES JHANDIALSchool Name :
Khadim Hussain 52961-169-131

Muhammad Shehzad 51761-169-132

Muhammad Asif Khan 56561-169-133

Faisal Hussain 51661-169-134

Wajid Abbas 52861-169-135

Waqar Ahmed 51061-169-136

Awais Raja 48361-169-137

Oman Afsar 58461-169-138

Muzamal Hussain 55261-169-139

Aqaib Yaseen 54761-169-140

Mazhar Mehmood 54061-169-141

Rashid Mehmood 49661-169-142

Muhammad Imran *41561-169-143

GES JOGI MERASchool Name :
Muhammad Liaqat FAIL61-169-144

Imran Shehzad *39861-169-145

Faisal Mehmood *40061-169-146

Muhammad Shafaqat Khan *42061-169-147

Muhammad Riasat *32361-169-148

Saleem Ali *42761-169-149

Khobaid Ahmed *46461-169-150

Muhammad Zubair *37861-169-151

Muhammad Asif FAIL61-169-152

Muhammad Hussain *39661-169-153

Muhammad Safeer *34361-169-154

Mubasir Ali *45761-169-155

Muhammad Muanaz 54061-169-156

GES MARISchool Name :
Saqib Ali 50961-169-157

Muhammad Aqib Khan 51661-169-158

Muhammad Usman Farooq 62261-169-159

Saqib Javaid 54161-169-160

Asif Hussain 60361-169-161

Anheed Khan 53661-169-162

Muhammad Arshad 51961-169-163

Muhammad Shehzad *40461-169-164

Shahab Ali 54461-169-165

Mudarish Ali Khan 57661-169-166

Danish Ali 52161-169-167

Muhammad Afzaal 57161-169-168

GES SIDRIALSchool Name :
Afzaal Ahmed 57561-169-169

Muhammad Khalil 60561-169-170

Noman Ilyas 52861-169-171

Mazhar Iqbal 52061-169-172

Hamid Shahzad 56261-169-173

Muhammad Yasir *41761-169-174

Sibt I Hassan 57061-169-175

Khalil Ahmed *46661-169-176

Muhammad Faizan 61661-169-177

Haq Dad Hussain *42161-169-178

Tahir Mehmood 52261-169-179

Hamza Mushtaq 51461-169-180

Wahid Bakhsh 53661-169-181

Ghulam Abbas 44261-169-182

Muhammad Farhan Akhtar 54161-169-183

Muhammad Arslan *40461-169-184

Usman Ali 54461-169-185

Haseeb Arshad 50361-169-186

Afraz Hussain 50061-169-187

GGES SUKHWALSchool Name :
Saima Saeed 53461-169-188

Asma 51161-169-189

Kainat Amir 50261-169-190

Samrana Kousar 56461-169-191

Madeha Imtiaz 48061-169-192

Maria Bibi 54861-169-193

Sajida Parveen 46461-169-194

Saima Bibi 52461-169-195

Shahnaz Akhtar 53861-169-196

Samina Akram 58661-169-197

Anila Parveen *37861-169-198

Hajran Bibi 45961-169-199

Aman Shehzadi 47361-169-200

Najma Noreen 50961-169-201

Nazia Akram 47461-169-202

GGHS DHURNALSchool Name :
Nabeela Riaz 45061-169-203

Ulfat Shahnaz 39961-169-204

Razia Riaz FAIL61-169-205

Jaweria Tamjeed 39461-169-206

Mehwish Ramzan 45761-169-208

Gulshan Bibi 39161-169-209

Sadia Rubab 43961-169-210

Kinza Bibi 41761-169-211

Zahra Bibi 41061-169-212

Irum Naz 48261-169-213

Um E Lubaiba 39661-169-214

Sidra Bibi *37861-169-215

Nayyar Sultana *36661-169-216

Saba Iftikhar 44361-169-217

GHS DHURNALSchool Name :
Muhammad Akram 46161-169-218

Danish 45861-169-219

Muhammad Bashart 46761-169-220

Muhammad Awais 50561-169-221

Hasnain 47961-169-222

Syed Kaunain Abbas Shah 48061-169-223

Saeed Jan 51961-169-224

Nadeem Khan 50061-169-225

Ishfaq Haider 48861-169-226

Mubishar Ul Hassan 56161-169-227

Zeshan Ali 50961-169-228

Muhammad Ali 53061-169-229

Noor Khan 50361-169-230

Naseer Hussain 47761-169-231

Faisal Mehmood 48061-169-232

Hamid Nazeer 45261-169-233

Kamran Khan 44861-169-234

Aadil Shehzad 49061-169-235

Mubashir Ali 48961-169-236

Shehzad Ali 49961-169-237

Saqib Ali 50161-169-238

Waqas Ahmed 50861-169-239
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Bilal Haider 53761-169-240

Nasir Shah 51261-169-242

Muhammad Taufeeq 50161-169-243

S K ELE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SUKHWAL

School Name :

Muhammad Haroon 48061-169-244

Muhammad Akmal 46261-169-245

Raheel Abbas 54061-169-246

Saqlain Abbas 54261-169-247

Talat Mubeen *44361-169-248

Sania Rubab 46661-169-249

Govt Boys Higher Sec: School 

Malal

Center Name :

School Name :
Sanober Bibi FAIL61-170-101

Mehtab Ahmed *39361-170-102

Salma Bibi *33961-170-103

Shehla Bibi 54561-170-104

Muhammad Arslan *36161-170-105

Iqra Bibi FAIL61-170-106

Umma Rubab *32361-170-107

Shumaila Gulshan FAIL61-170-108

Waqas Ali FAIL61-170-109

Hameed Gul FAIL61-170-110

Abdul Ghaffar *35161-170-111

Iram Shahzadi *33061-170-112

Tehmena Bibi FAIL61-170-113

Rukhshnda Afza 41061-170-114

Muhammad Asif FAIL61-170-115

AFTAB PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

MAKI DHOK

School Name :

Muhammad Faizan 56561-170-116

Haris Khan 50361-170-117

Muhammad Kamran 55461-170-118

Zahoor Ul Hassan 45261-170-119

Talib Hussain 49461-170-120

Baber Khan 52661-170-121

Muhammad Safeer 52861-170-122

Sana Bibi 59861-170-123

Qura Tul Ain *35361-170-124

Anjum Shaheen 61861-170-125

Nida Bibi 53161-170-126

Rashida Bibi 58761-170-127

Hajra Bibi 57461-170-128

Sabina Saleem 54461-170-129

GGES DULHALSchool Name :
Sania Bibi FAIL61-170-130

Samina Noureen *34361-170-131

Lubna Noureen FAIL61-170-132

Shakeea Naz FAIL61-170-133

GGES LUNDSchool Name :
Amna Begum 46661-170-135

Hifza Bibi FAIL61-170-136

Vaneeza Razaq 45161-170-137

Shabnam Naz 46561-170-138

Urooj Fatima 48361-170-139

Tanzeela Rubab FAIL61-170-140

Nimra Zahoor *39761-170-141

Israna Bibi *37061-170-142

Kaneez Begum 48861-170-143

Shaista Jabeen FAIL61-170-144

Aleena Kanwal *37361-170-145

Sania Batool *38561-170-146

Hameeda Ibi 48061-170-147

Saiqa Bibi 45961-170-148

Um Ul Sabah 44661-170-149

Marium Bibi 39661-170-150

Saba Batool 39061-170-151

GGHS MALALSchool Name :
Hajra Bibi 54761-170-152

Sidra Riaz 52361-170-153

Uzma Sakander 53161-170-154

Yousra Bibi 54861-170-155

Sughra Rehman 50261-170-156

Naila Zulfiqar 52461-170-157

Zakia Altaf 50761-170-158

Summaya Bibi 54561-170-159

Hajra Qurban 52961-170-160

Maria Bibi 54861-170-161

Rimsha Riaz 53261-170-162

GHSS MALALSchool Name :
Muhammad Naseer 46761-170-163

Muhammad Ehtisham Ul Haq 60561-170-164

Sulman Akbar 49761-170-165

Bilal Hassan 45761-170-166

Ehsan Ali 45161-170-167

Muhammad Adil *39161-170-168

Muhammad Adeel 46961-170-169

Muhammad Owais 42961-170-170

Adil Shahzad 49261-170-171

Shahid Iqbal 43161-170-172

Aqib Raza 47761-170-173

Babar Shahzad 43161-170-174

Muhammad Safeer 44561-170-175

Muhammad Sajjad *40861-170-176

Yasir Mehmood FAIL61-170-177

Tajamal Hussain 47361-170-178

Muhammad Shadab 52061-170-179

Faizan Haidar 46261-170-180

Adil Iqbal 46061-170-181

Muhammad Saeed 57861-170-182

Muhammad Faizan 52161-170-183

Tanveer Hussain 49761-170-184

Safeer Ahmed *37761-170-185

Umar Daraz *35361-170-186

Muhammad Sohial 37761-170-187

Aqib Islam 45661-170-188

Haji Tamioor 35261-170-189

Abdul Waheed FAIL61-170-190

Aziz Ahmed FAIL61-170-191

Muhammad Azam Khan *36361-170-192

Muhammad Hamza Awan 46361-170-193

Saghir Ahmed 50461-170-194

Noman Shabir 39361-170-195

Muhammad Bilal *34761-170-196

Muhammad Jamal *33661-170-197

Saad *38861-170-198

Ehsan Ahmed *35761-170-199

Nabeel Ahmed *34461-170-200

Mosin Ali *34461-170-201

Usman Ali FAIL61-170-202

Sajjad Hussain FAIL61-170-203

Adil Javaid 51561-170-204

Rehman Ali 39261-170-205

Muhammad Fiaz FAIL61-170-206

Zahid Iqbal *30261-170-207

Muhammad Jameel FAIL61-170-208

ISRAR PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

JHANDIAL

School Name :

Hajra Bibi FAIL61-170-209

Sania Bibi FAIL61-170-210
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Haleema Sadia *38061-170-211

Bushra Naz *38561-170-212

JINNAH PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

DHOKE ALI MUHAMMAD

School Name :

Anawar Khan FAIL61-170-213

Ambreen Sajid FAIL61-170-214

Anam Zehara FAIL61-170-215

PAKISTAN PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL MALAL

School Name :

Hyder Ali *37961-170-216

Noman Ali 50561-170-217

Muhammad Shafqat Mehboob FAIL61-170-218

Aasher Wahab 49561-170-219

Haseeb Iltaf FAIL61-170-220

Sadaf Riaz *41561-170-221

Laila Mumtaz *42761-170-222

Khansa Yaqoob *36161-170-223

Amna Bibi *34161-170-224

Hifza Mumtaz 56961-170-225

Saima Maryam FAIL61-170-226

Bibi Lubna Zahra 48861-170-227

PAKISTAN PUBLIC GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL KHIDWAL

School Name :

Muhammad Hashim 52361-170-228

Sabia Noreen 58661-170-229

Maria Naz 58061-170-230

Naila Hayat 49261-170-231

Jaweria Naz *41961-170-232

Aneela Bibi 57261-170-234

Sobia Bibi *43861-170-235

USAMA MODELGIRLS ELE 

SCHOOL GALI JAGIR

School Name :

Ali Hamza *43661-170-236

Ali Shan 47361-170-237

Farhan Ali 50961-170-238

Muhammad Nouman FAIL61-170-239

Ali Akbar 46261-170-240

Ubaid Hassan 49361-170-241

Govt Boys High School Shah 

Rai Sadullah

Center Name :

School Name :
Awais Ayub 59761-171-101

Badar Ahmed 58961-171-102

Nisar Khan 58761-171-103

Muhammad Ahsaan 54161-171-104

GES GALI JAGEERSchool Name :
Muhammad Nadeem 51161-171-105

Muhammad Rizwan 52361-171-106

Muhammad Usman 51561-171-107

Muhammad Ikram 43161-171-108

Shafaqat Mehmood 48961-171-109

Muhammad Shakeel 48161-171-110

Muhammad Sajaad 50561-171-111

Muhammad Shafiq 50861-171-112

Muhammad Nadir Khan 46161-171-113

Ali Hamza 49661-171-114

Faizan Ali 50461-171-115

Abid Ali 49561-171-116

Nasir Mehmood 50861-171-117

Waqas Ali 51861-171-118

Asif Khurheed 51061-171-119

Mohsin Shahzad 48561-171-120

Bilal Ahmed 48961-171-121

Haris Mehmood 50661-171-122

Tariq Mehmood 48561-171-123

Sameen Akhtar 47561-171-124

Muhammad Rizwan 49161-171-125

Muhammad Bilal 50261-171-126

Muhammad Khawar 51561-171-127

Khawar Shezad 50861-171-128

Fateh Sher Ali Khan 50861-171-129

Muhammad Arif 47161-171-130

Tahir Mehmood 48161-171-131

Tanvir Akhtar 57461-171-132

Muhammad Imran Khan 52861-171-133

Farhan Ali 52061-171-134

Muhammad Asim 52161-171-135

Muhammad Tauqeer 50761-171-136

Muhammad Naeem Khan 47361-171-137

Nasir Mehmood 48361-171-138

Rajab Ali *39461-171-139

Muhammad Tauqeer 54161-171-140

Dawood Khan 53661-171-141

Aman Ullah Khan 54661-171-142

Muhammad Ismail Khan 52961-171-143

Haidar Ali 56161-171-144

Muhammad Ishaq 56861-171-145

Danish Mehmood 51961-171-146

Rehan Nawaz 52761-171-147

Muhammad Qasir 45961-171-148

Abdul Rahim 58261-171-149

Muhammad Anam Ul Islam 57961-171-150

Mojeeb Ur Rehman 54061-171-151

Moshan Nawaz 51561-171-152

Waheed Akhtar 51161-171-153

Fiaz Ahmad Khan 51461-171-154

Asim Zubair 51961-171-155

Abdul Hafeez 48961-171-156

Alamas Ilyas 57061-171-157

Muhammad Ehsan Hayat 56661-171-158

Kamran Ali 51661-171-159

Haidar Ali *45661-171-160

Waqas Arif 54961-171-161

Mohsin Ali 49861-171-162

Muhammad Nabeel 48661-171-163

Azhar Mehmood 50761-171-164

Muhammad Nasir 51361-171-165

Muhammad Saftain 55561-171-166

Israr Ahmad 53761-171-167

Muhammad Asim 55561-171-168

Shehzad Ali 50961-171-169

GES PHAMRA JAGIRSchool Name :
Nabeel Ahmed 50061-171-170

Rizwan Khalid 48261-171-171

Muhammad Qadeer *42761-171-172

Muhammad Husnain 49961-171-173

Bilal Khan 48061-171-174

Mubashir Mehmood 47461-171-175

Muhammad Nauman 47461-171-176

Faisal Mehmood *41961-171-177

GES TAJA BARASchool Name :
Danish Ali 41061-171-178

Adnan Ali 40361-171-179

Saeed Mehmood *38261-171-180

Waqar Ali 41861-171-181

Shafqat Mehmood *41361-171-182

Manzoor 45761-171-183

Nasir Mehmood 48061-171-184

Sher Ali 46261-171-185

Arshad Mehmood 46561-171-186

Ibadat Mehmood 47361-171-187
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Shafqat Ali 46961-171-188

Muhammad Ali Khan 50561-171-189

Muhammad Sajjad 51261-171-190

Gul Mehran 49861-171-191

GGES SHAH RAI SADULLAHSchool Name :
Rohma Raza 67061-171-192

Iqra Bibi 61361-171-193

Ramsha Masood 59061-171-194

Bibi Iqbal 63061-171-195

Kainat Safdar 59261-171-196

Hina Yaqoob 63361-171-197

Ifra Bibi 56561-171-198

Maryam Bibi 63061-171-199

Rafia Ruba 60961-171-200

Ghulam Amna 63461-171-201

Maryam Bibi 60261-171-202

Afsana Bibi 62461-171-203

Saniya Nosheen 62561-171-204

Umm Us Saher Fatma 62061-171-205

Bushra Bibi 59061-171-206

GHS LASSASchool Name :
Irsalan Ali 53461-171-207

Malak Waqas 52261-171-208

Saqib Ali 55661-171-209

Zahid Mehmood 52061-171-210

Babar Hussain 49261-171-211

Muhammad Basit 50261-171-212

Bilal Ahmed 47061-171-213

Ameer Mukhtiar 52161-171-214

Ghulam Rabni 44561-171-215

Faisal Shahzad 55561-171-216

Muhammad Arsalan 53961-171-217

Sadam Malak 52561-171-218

Aqeel Abbas 53461-171-219

Akhtar Mehmood 53261-171-220

Noman Ashraf 49861-171-221

Muhammad Safdar 53861-171-222

Tauqeer Khan 50661-171-223

Muhammad Ihsan 54061-171-224

Syed Farat Abbas Shah 49761-171-225

Asad Ali 53561-171-226

Saqib Hussain 54261-171-227

Muhammad Saiban 51461-171-228

Muhammad Sajjad 50461-171-229

Ahsan Mehmood 47161-171-230

Qasir Mehmood 48561-171-231

Muhammad Ishfaq 50061-171-232

GHS SHAH RAI SADULLAHSchool Name :
Taimoor Ali *45861-171-233

Safeer Ahmed 50861-171-234

Usman Ali 51661-171-235

Shoaib Ali 49861-171-236

Adeel Ahmed 52661-171-237

Zeshan Ali 59961-171-238

Naveed Iqbal 58861-171-239

Muhammad Adeel Arif 59661-171-240

Babar Ali 62561-171-241

Adnan Shafiq 62861-171-242

Wasib Ali 57361-171-243

Asim Mumraiz 55261-171-244

Abid Mehmood 55161-171-245

Zahoor Ahmed 57261-171-246

Muhammad Usman Fareed 53861-171-247

Tariq Jamil 61161-171-248

Muhammad Faheem 60161-171-249

Hamid Ali 59561-171-250

Muhammad Tufail 60761-171-251

Naeem Akhtar 54661-171-252

Sardar Zaryab Tasadiq 57161-171-253

Muhammad Bilal 58761-171-254

Muhammad Usman 53261-171-255

Naveed Ahmed 57261-171-256

Muhammad Imran 53561-171-257

Abdul Basit 60861-171-258

Saqib Naveed 58361-171-259

Muhammad Suleman 56761-171-260

Ahsan Mehmood 56361-171-261

Adil Mehmood 58861-171-262

Hussain Ali 58761-171-263

Muhammad Ihtasham 62261-171-264

ISLAMIA PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

SHAH RAI ASADULLAH

School Name :

Maeryam Bibi 57161-171-265

Shabnum Bibi 57461-171-266

JINNAH PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

HASTAL

School Name :

Muhammad Shafiq 54561-171-267

Atif Mehboob 46461-171-268

Sehrish Bibi 59661-171-269

Shamsa Sajid 53661-171-270

Tehmeena Bibi 53561-171-271

Madiha Batool 57961-171-272

TANVEER ELE PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL SHAHRAI CHRAGH

School Name :

Imra Bibi 56161-171-273

Nadia Bibi 50561-171-274

Iqra Naz 54261-171-275

Govt Boys High School No 1 

Fatehjang  (A)

Center Name :

FATEH JANG BECON HOME 

SCHOOL

School Name :

Humza Zubair *35861-172-101

Jawad Ali FAIL61-172-102

Muhammad Arsalan Ali FAIL61-172-103

Hamid Ali *35761-172-104

FATIMA COMMUNITY MODEL 

SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Aqib Ali 46461-172-105

Hassan Ali Khan *38961-172-106

Mairaj Ahmed 48161-172-107

Hasnain Abbas 48061-172-108

GHS FATEH JANG NO.1School Name :
Muhammad Junaid 64061-172-109

Arsalan Ahmad 52661-172-110

Ali Arsal Abbas *43961-172-111

Ahsan Ali *39561-172-112

Abar Hussain FAIL61-172-113

Umer Farooq 45261-172-114

Atif Razaq 52261-172-115

Hamza Zaheer *47061-172-116

Saad Uamir FAIL61-172-117

Taufeeq Zaman *43061-172-118

Aqib Shahzad *41961-172-119

Yasir Hussain 47461-172-120

Bilal Hussain 43661-172-121

Asif Ali 53161-172-122

Khawar Hamid 57561-172-123

Shehbaz Khan *41761-172-124

Ihtisham Ali 40361-172-125

Shoaib Akhtar 50261-172-126

Hamza Khalid *41461-172-127
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Asif Nawaz 48661-172-128

Sajjad Ali *37761-172-129

Meesam Raza 44461-172-130

Saif Ur Rehman *41461-172-131

Ahmad Sher 40761-172-132

Muhammad Shehbaz 43061-172-133

Yawar Abbas 43761-172-134

Usama Rehman Khatak 41561-172-135

Umer Farooq *42961-172-137

Shakir Mumtaz *43461-172-138

Usman Saeed 41761-172-139

Mudassar Hassan 43761-172-140

Muhammad Usama Shehryar Khan 61761-172-142

Qazi Inam Ur Rehman 61061-172-143

Tanvir Ahmad *48661-172-144

Muhammad Ahsan Ishfaq 49161-172-145

Muhammad Wajeeh Ul Hassan *42261-172-146

Muhammad Ehsaan 58661-172-147

Yasir Ali 45561-172-148

Ghulam Qamar Ud Din 46961-172-149

Tauseef Anjum *41361-172-150

Muhammad Siddique FAIL61-172-151

Mehran Khan *48361-172-152

Tamjeed Abbas 46461-172-153

Shehzadah Saqlain Saleh 51961-172-154

Ahmad Qurashi *41361-172-155

Noman Ali *42261-172-156

Muhammad Ikram *41161-172-157

Jabir Ali *40561-172-158

Qamar Ali Khan *42761-172-159

Asim Khan FAIL61-172-160

Mohsin Abbas *33661-172-161

Shakir Ullah FAIL61-172-162

Arsalan Ali 51761-172-163

Shehryar *40461-172-164

Asim Sultan *36861-172-165

Mudassar Hussain 42561-172-166

Usman Ali 48461-172-167

Mubashar Munawar 53161-172-168

Ahsan Iqbal *42861-172-169

Abdul Malik *34661-172-170

Jamil Ahmad 44861-172-171

Malik Behroz Khan 37661-172-172

Qadeer Ahmad *44761-172-173

Adnan Asghar *38561-172-174

Muhammad Danish FAIL61-172-175

Ghulam Hussain FAIL61-172-176

Ali Haidar Raza 62061-172-177

Suleman Khan 51161-172-178

Adnan Javed *46661-172-179

Liaqat Ali 40861-172-180

Ghulam Abbas *35261-172-181

Usman Ahmad Awan *41261-172-182

Shajeel Karim FAIL61-172-183

Syed Sabtain Shah 49961-172-184

Mohsen Ali *37561-172-185

Muhammad Naveed FAIL61-172-186

Sammiullah 58061-172-187

Saqib Khan 56861-172-188

Saddam Khan 50261-172-189

Aatif Khan 51061-172-190

Aamir Nazeer 49061-172-191

Muhammad Mujtaba 59361-172-192

Muhammad Sakhawat 52761-172-193

Qasim Fida 46161-172-194

Muhammad Waqas 56761-172-195

Jahanzib Khalid *44961-172-196

Numan Ali FAIL61-172-197

Adil Shehzad *34161-172-198

Aashir Ali Zaib 55261-172-199

Shubaz Ali 48561-172-200

Raheel Parvaiz *42761-172-201

Muhammad Mubashir *45461-172-202

Adnan Shabbir *41661-172-203

Iftekhar Ahmed *43561-172-204

Nazeer Khan *41061-172-205

Usman Ali *37861-172-206

Kashif Iqbal *39861-172-207

Gul Tasib Mubeen *43561-172-208

Sohail Akhter *44861-172-209

Ahsan Ali *43961-172-210

Kashan Arshad 48261-172-211

Usman Haneef *45261-172-212

Umer Ehtesham 51761-172-213

Sajjad Hussain *46461-172-214

Bilal Saeed 48861-172-215

Munawar Shah 47361-172-216

Fahad Ashraf *36861-172-217

Nazabat Ali *41261-172-218

Raziq Mehmood FAIL61-172-219

Nouman Ijaz 52861-172-220

Babar Ali Khan 54661-172-221

Muhammad Zulqanain Shah 53361-172-222

Syed Qalb E Abbass Shah 52061-172-223

Muhammad Asad *39561-172-224

Waqar Ahmed *40961-172-225

Syed Adil Ali Hassan Shah FAIL61-172-226

Arselan Ali *40161-172-227

Toqeer Ahmed *40861-172-228

Naeem Akhter 43261-172-229

Hamza Ali *40861-172-230

Muhammad Aslam Ibraheem *42261-172-231

Umer Nawaz *41861-172-232

Jamshed *39161-172-233

Arselan Majeed FAIL61-172-234

Allah Yar FAIL61-172-235

Aqib Yaqoob *40761-172-236

Umer Ali *37461-172-237

Muhammad Azmat FAIL61-172-238

Sherwan Khan *38761-172-239

Humam Quarishi 47861-172-240

Muhammad Amer *40461-172-241

Sohail Mehmood 46261-172-242

Muhammad Mateen FAIL61-172-243

Asad Ali *38861-172-244

Muhammad Farhan *38761-172-245

Mujtaba Hassan FAIL61-172-246

Zeeshan Haidar FAIL61-172-247

Ahmad Ali FAIL61-172-248

Asim Iqbal FAIL61-172-249

Nisar Khan FAIL61-172-250

Ehsan Niaz 43861-172-251

Shehzad Majeed *41961-172-253

Muhammad Shubaz *38261-172-254

Muhammad Adnan *37061-172-255

Frhan Haidar *37161-172-256

Muhammad Bin Yameen *41361-172-257

Waqar Ahmed 40061-172-258

Wasee Javed 46761-172-259

Hafeez Ul Rehman FAIL61-172-260

Junaid Jamshaid *41261-172-261
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Jabar Niaz *35861-172-262

Muhammad Waseem FAIL61-172-263

Muhammad Inam 43361-172-264

Hamzah Ayub 43061-172-265

Samar Abbas FAIL61-172-266

Haris Nazir 45761-172-267

Muhammad Faisal 51861-172-268

Muhammad Usman 57461-172-269

Muhammad Kamran 46561-172-270

Waqar Hussain 52261-172-271

Wahid Khan 43161-172-272

Aamir Sohail FAIL61-172-273

Muhammad Irfan FAIL61-172-274

Khan Zaad FAIL61-172-275

Muhammad Ibrar Malik 41361-172-277

Kamran 37661-172-278

Yasir Ali *34861-172-279

Muhammad Sideeq *35261-172-280

Malik Haris FAIL61-172-281

Danish Jehangir *37161-172-282

Yasir Ali 41561-172-283

Muhammad Bilal 39661-172-284

Wazahat Shah FAIL61-172-285

Abdul Sitar FAIL61-172-286

Saqib Imran 37961-172-287

Hamza Ali FAIL61-172-288

Sohail Safdar FAIL61-172-289

Zafran Ali *34161-172-290

Furqan Ali 54461-172-291

Yasir Abbas 38761-172-292

Aatif Mehmood *39161-172-293

Absar Khan FAIL61-172-294

Malik Afrasiab *37661-172-295

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-172-296

Mohib Khan FAIL61-172-297

Aaqil Nawab *40761-172-298

Muhammad Arsalan Azam FAIL61-172-299

Shabaz Ali FAIL61-172-300

Maqddar Abbas FAIL61-172-301

Yasir Iqbal FAIL61-172-302

Zahid Iqbal FAIL61-172-303

Muhammad Sohrab *33261-172-304

Usama 43861-172-305

Muhammad Jehangir FAIL61-172-306

Muhammad Danial Khalid *35361-172-307

Niaz Muhammad 43061-172-308

Muneeb Ahmad 42061-172-309

Lal Muhammad *34461-172-310

Bilal Makdoom *37061-172-311

Hassan Ali *36761-172-312

Muhammad Qasim FAIL61-172-313

Waheed Gul *36161-172-314

Muhammad Zaheer FAIL61-172-315

Afsar Gul FAIL61-172-316

Basit Ali *32761-172-317

Haidar Ali *37461-172-318

Muhammad Imran *29961-172-319

Muhammad Faizan FAIL61-172-320

Shahbaz Khan FAIL61-172-321

Arsalan *36961-172-322

Kshif Mehmood FAIL61-172-323

Zeeshan Ahmad FAIL61-172-324

Aatif Zahoor *33061-172-325

Meesam Ali FAIL61-172-326

Muhammad Imran FAIL61-172-327

Shehzad Ahmad FAIL61-172-328

Zafar Khan FAIL61-172-329

Shahbaz Ali FAIL61-172-330

Kamil Shah FAIL61-172-331

Shanawar Khan 50661-172-332

Abdul Rauf FAIL61-172-333

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-172-334

Nazar Farid *37061-172-335

Qadeer Ahmad 49761-172-336

Asad Mehmood FAIL61-172-337

Danial Javed *38361-172-338

Afrasyab Khan FAIL61-172-339

Aaqib Mehmood FAIL61-172-340

Danish Raza FAIL61-172-341

Ghulam Arsalan FAIL61-172-342

Sarmad Iftikhar FAIL61-172-343

Aadil Shahzad *36461-172-344

Habib Ullah FAIL61-172-346

Rehan Zanfar *33161-172-347

Muhammad Toqeer FAIL61-172-348

Usman Ali 45861-172-349

Farhan Iqbal FAIL61-172-350

Ishrat Shabeer 45661-172-351

Mohsin Ali *34261-172-352

Aakash Ahmad Ghazali FAIL61-172-353

Muhammad Awais FAIL61-172-354

Tayyab Shawaiz FAIL61-172-355

GLOBAL MODEL SEC SCHOOL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Muhammad Zubair FAIL61-172-356

Muhammad Umair *38161-172-357

Rizwan Ullah *43561-172-358

Zain Nasir *44761-172-359

Mehmood Khan 43861-172-360

Zebit Ur Rehman 40061-172-361

Waqar Ali FAIL61-172-362

Hamza Nazar *33961-172-363

Muhammad Bilal FAIL61-172-364

MISALI PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Faisal Khan FAIL61-172-365

Sher Khan FAIL61-172-366

Muhammad Nazeem FAIL61-172-367

Sadir Khan FAIL61-172-368

Zohab Hussan Durrani FAIL61-172-369

NEOKEN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Ibraheem Ahmed Khan 64961-172-370

Muhammad Asim Safdar 51161-172-371

Muhammad Arsalan Aftab 51561-172-372

Syed Hamza Shahzad 43961-172-373

Bilal Ahmed 46061-172-374

Bilal Malik 41961-172-375

Muhammad Roshan 40261-172-376

Hunzala Irfan FAIL61-172-377

Muhammad Umair *36961-172-378

NICON HIGH SCHOOL OF 

EXCELLENCEFOR BOYS FATEH 

JANG

School Name :

Nabeel Ahmed Malik FAIL61-172-379

Nasir Khan FAIL61-172-380

Basit Ali Khan FAIL61-172-381

Kamil Siraj Ahmed 38861-172-382

Ahsan Shahzad FAIL61-172-383

Hamza Mushtaq *30361-172-384

Hamza Zaman 41661-172-385
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Muhammad Ussama 52561-172-386

Adil Zaman FAIL61-172-387

NOBEL EDUCATIONAL 

COMPLEX HIGH SCHOOL

School Name :

Syed Moghees Ul Hasnian Shah *35661-172-388

Muhammad Adeel *37061-172-389

Zahid Bashir FAIL61-172-390

Mir Shah Khan 42461-172-391

Syed Ammar Hussain Shah 48361-172-392

Abdul Mannan 48161-172-393

Adnan Jillani 41161-172-394

Syed Hussain Shah 40861-172-395

Syed Muhammad Taki Shah 42361-172-396

Abdul Basit FAIL61-172-397

Saif Ali *38961-172-398

Muntazar Mehdi *37261-172-399

Hassan Ali FAIL61-172-400

Tamoor Shahzad FAIL61-172-401

Tamkeen Khan FAIL61-172-402

Usman Ghani FAIL61-172-403

Abid Sultan FAIL61-172-404

Usama Khan FAIL61-172-405

SIR SYED PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Abdul Latif 42061-172-406

TAMEER MILLAT SCHOOL OF 

EXCELLENCE

School Name :

Muhammad Zeeshan 57561-172-407

Faisal Sultan 57261-172-408

Saqlain Abbas 47861-172-409

Noman Shahzad 50261-172-410

Haziq Aslam 50161-172-411

Hasan Akram 50561-172-412

Muhammad Ishfaq Khan 58761-172-413

Muhammad Sharif 54861-172-414

Rao Tufail Saleem 52461-172-415

Adeel Saleem 47661-172-416

Adil Jan 45861-172-417

Muhammad Afzal Khan 46761-172-418

Ibne Kashir 48061-172-419

Haider Ali 40661-172-420

Fahad Afzal Khan 47261-172-421

Muhammad Zain 52061-172-422

Umer Farooq 49861-172-423

Sibt Ul Hasan Khan FAIL61-172-424

THE CITY SCHOOL OF SCIENCE 

ELE FATEH JANG

School Name :

Rizwan Ahmed 43661-172-425

Asif Ali 52161-172-426

Wasiq Hayat FAIL61-172-427

Binyameen FAIL61-172-428

Abu Bakar Siddique 38961-172-429

Govt Boys High School No 1 

Fatehjang  (B)

Center Name :

School Name :
Waqar Ahamed 40261-173-101

Saqib Mehmood FAIL61-173-102

Khan Afsar FAIL61-173-103

Muhammad Gulfraz *30161-173-104

Imran Khan FAIL61-173-105

Kamran FAIL61-173-106

Muhammad Sadam FAIL61-173-108

Muhammad Zubair 51961-173-109

Ahsan Kamran FAIL61-173-110

Muhammad Imran FAIL61-173-111

Afsra Sayab *39061-173-112

Muhammad Imran 54461-173-113

Muhammad Waqas 55661-173-114

Ali Hamza 50561-173-115

Muhammad Usama 44361-173-117

Muhammad Zaheer Akhtar FAIL61-173-118

Atif Ali 41861-173-119

Sadaqat Ali Khan FAIL61-173-120

Ahmer Iqbal *40461-173-121

Ali Haider FAIL61-173-126

Nasir Mehmood *40661-173-127

Sahar Masood 49761-173-128

Tariq Mehmood FAIL61-173-129

Muhammad Rafi FAIL61-173-130

Naveed Ahmad 38261-173-131

Saqib Ali *46061-173-132

Sadaqat Ali 49561-173-133

Abdul Haseeb *44561-173-134

Muhammad Imran *53761-173-135

Muhammad Awais *48761-173-136

Faizan Nazir *43561-173-137

Hamid Ali Khan 47861-173-138

Kamran Ali 52861-173-139

Waqas Ahmed *38861-173-140

Farooq Haider 59861-173-141

Awais Ishaq 51761-173-142

CADET COLLEGE HIGHER SEC 

SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Azeem Ahmed 54761-173-143

Abdul Rehman 49461-173-144

Fahad Yousaf 50061-173-145

Ahmad Raza 46461-173-147

Muhammad Hasnain 55561-173-148

Qaiser Sadique 59761-173-149

Manzoor Ahmed 62861-173-150

Musa Khan 57561-173-152

Khalid Afridi 64661-173-153

Usama Sabir 58761-173-154

Asad Ibrar 60261-173-155

Musharaf Khan 57561-173-156

Muzamil Shah 58061-173-157

Ammar Ahmed 62661-173-158

Shahrukh Manzoor 59561-173-159

Noor Zeb 60361-173-160

Mehwar Hassan 59261-173-161

Syed Nazar Shah 62461-173-162

Muhammad Sohaib 54861-173-163

Muhammad Saad 57261-173-164

Faizan Maqsood Qureshi 56161-173-165

Bilal Abbasi 51561-173-166

Raja Hammad Zaman Kayani 52961-173-167

Ghayoor Khan 48961-173-168

Taimoor Ahmed Khan 49461-173-169

Muhammad Usama Bugvi 53261-173-170

Hamza Naveed 54861-173-171

Syed Fardan Hassan 59961-173-172

Mehran Ahmed Khan 60761-173-173

Muhammad Hamza Husnain 61261-173-174

Muhammad Musa 58361-173-175

Muhammad Sami Ullah Hasam 58661-173-178

Salman Khan 56061-173-179

Asim Anwar 63761-173-180

Bilal Tariq 59061-173-181

Hasnain Munir 52461-173-182

Zafeer Ahmed 54161-173-183

Qazi Raiyan Ahmed 56761-173-184

Page 111 of 203



Grade 8 Result 2012                                               Punjab Examination Commission 

Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total

ATTOCK
Zeeshan Ali Mukhtar 50561-173-185

Muhammad Hamas Ali 57461-173-186

Muhammad Mujeeb 57261-173-187

Rehan Ullah 50961-173-188

Mamoon Ullah Khan 54761-173-189

Muhammad Zeeshan Akram 60661-173-190

CAMBRIDGE PUBLIC HIGH 

SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Irtiza Khalid 52761-173-191

Faheem Ehtasham 52861-173-192

Waqas Shabir 53561-173-193

Rafi Ullah *47761-173-194

Akhter Nawaz *37261-173-195

Arsalan Ahmed *42061-173-196

FJ GRAMMER BOYS HIGH 

SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Zohaib Masood *49961-173-197

Sabi Ul Hassan 61761-173-198

Haseeb Tahir 63461-173-199

Jahanzaib Arshad 57861-173-200

Muhammad Sultan 62161-173-201

Muzamil Zubair 56961-173-202

Syed Anjum Ul Hasnian Saqib 60961-173-203

Muhammad Usman 61261-173-204

Mubaashir Ali 68061-173-205

Zeeshan Awan 61261-173-206

Muhammad Naveed Abbas 66461-173-207

Fawad Hassan 57561-173-208

Ibrahim Sabir 56661-173-209

Hamza Sabir 59061-173-210

Muhammad Meesam Ali 57461-173-211

Muhib Ali 56061-173-212

Hamza Ali 56361-173-213

Taimoor Khalid 52161-173-214

Shujaat Hussain Shah 61661-173-215

Farrukh Basheer 66061-173-216

Muhammad Saad Asghar 63561-173-217

Tajamal Iqbal 57361-173-218

Hammad Ahmed 58161-173-219

Zain Ali Haider 61461-173-220

Tauheed Ur Rehman 56661-173-221

Usman Ali 55961-173-222

Muhammad Uzair 64561-173-223

Mehran Shahzad 61361-173-224

Umair Ali 59061-173-225

Zain Ul Hassan 57261-173-226

Waajahat Ali 49761-173-227

Syed Shujaat Hussain Shah 57161-173-228

GES DHOK SEELOSchool Name :
Muhammad Bilal 55161-173-229

Muhammad Rizwan 50961-173-230

Mobashir Zubbair 55261-173-231

Muhammad Irfan 53461-173-232

Ahsan Ali 52261-173-233

Muhammad Shafahat 49561-173-234

Saqib Mehmood 51061-173-235

Muhammad Junaid 50861-173-236

Qasir Adnan 57161-173-237

Muhammad Muneer 53061-173-238

Waqar Malik 55661-173-239

Nasir Ali 57061-173-240

Nadeem 54061-173-241

Waseem Hayat 55961-173-242

Shafaqat Mehmood *46561-173-243

IBTIDA PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL 

BEHLOT

School Name :

Tassawar Shoukat 51961-173-244

Muhammad Faizan *44261-173-245

Faizan Ali 57061-173-246

Saqib Ali 52161-173-247

IDEAL PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Shakeel Ahmed *37861-173-248

Tanveer Niazi *42961-173-249

IQRA MOEDEL ELE SCHOOLSchool Name :
Noor Ullah 57661-173-250

IQRA ROZA TUL ATFAL 

ACADEMY FATEH JANG

School Name :

Fiaz Ahmed 61261-173-251

Muhammad Zahid 55661-173-252

Mubashir Shehzad 55861-173-253

Suleman Khan 51361-173-254

ISLAMIC NATIONAL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL CHANDI CHOWCK 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Azhar Iqbal FAIL61-173-255

Faizan Liaqat FAIL61-173-256

Mohsin Ali *35661-173-257

Farhan Safdar FAIL61-173-258

MEHR PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SADKAL

School Name :

Shah Nawaz FAIL61-173-259

Nouman Shehzad FAIL61-173-260

MINHAJ UL QURAN 

ELEMENTARY MODEL SCHOOL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Muhammad Yaqoob FAIL61-173-261

Mudaser Ali FAIL61-173-262

Nadeem Ahmad 50161-173-263

Muhammad Ismail 48061-173-264

Tariq Hameed *43161-173-265

Mohsan Purvaz *47361-173-266

Muhammad Atif *42761-173-267

Muhammad Azhar Abbas 42261-173-268

Muhammad Rizwan FAIL61-173-269

NEW MEHRAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Basit Ali *37361-173-270

Saqib Rafique 45061-173-271

Safi Ullah 44261-173-272

Saif Ullah 50061-173-273

Muhammad Attique 47161-173-274

Adnan Ali Khan 43561-173-275

PAK LAND PUBLIC SCHOOL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Arslan Ahmed FAIL61-173-276

Muhammad Bilal FAIL61-173-277

PAK MILLAT PUBLIC SCHOOL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Jameel Ur Rehman 43361-173-278

Hisham Zulfiqar 45661-173-279

Abdul Basit 43861-173-280

REHANA ARSHAD IDEAL 

EDUCATION SYSTEM FATEH 

JANG

School Name :

Muhammad Ali 46461-173-281

Shairaz Khan *41161-173-282

Muhammad Zeeshan FAIL61-173-283

Baber Shehzad 44561-173-284

Naveed Ahmed *36261-173-285

Adnan Khan *37561-173-286
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Ameen Ur Rehman *37361-173-287

Bismillah Muhammad 47261-173-288

TAMEER E JANNAT SCIENCE 

SCHOOL RATWAL

School Name :

Noman Ahmed *41561-173-289

Raja Afaq *42261-173-290

Haneef Ahmed FAIL61-173-291

Raja Usama Ali FAIL61-173-292

Sayyad Adeel Gellani FAIL61-173-293

Rustam Khan 49061-173-294

Adnan Sadiq 45461-173-295

Muhammad Waqas 47061-173-296

Waqas Ahmed 44861-173-297

Adnan *38361-173-298

Muhammad Jameel *41161-173-299

Muhammad Shafiq Awan FAIL61-173-300

Muhammad Sohaib Rana 54961-173-301

Sayyed Musayyab Kazmi 52061-173-302

Ahmad Rauf *43461-173-303

Sajjad Ahmed Khan *45661-173-304

Muhammad Zameer Awan FAIL61-173-305

Raja Muhammad Azrar Hussain 50661-173-306

Khurram Mushtaq *46461-173-307

Muhammad Shakeel Awan 51961-173-308

Baber Naeem 53461-173-309

Noman Ali *43461-173-311

Malik Zeeshan *37861-173-312

Shan Ali *42161-173-313

Muhammad Idrees *47261-173-314

Muhammad Younas *43561-173-315

Haseeb Ahmed 50661-173-316

Usman Ali FAIL61-173-317

Sayyed Noman Shah 51861-173-318

Amir Shahzad 46461-173-319

Ghulam Awais A61-173-320

Ameer Zada 56161-173-321

Muhammad Farhan Butt 50361-173-322

Shafiq Ahmed 48461-173-324

TANVEER MEMORIAL ELE 

SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Nizakat Ali 49261-173-325

USAMA MODEL PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Mubashir Razaq 51561-173-326

Bilal Hassan 54261-173-327

Zahid Malik 58461-173-328

Noman Arshad 59961-173-329

Muhammad Awais 58361-173-330

Muhammad Tayyab 59361-173-331

Mudassir Hussain 52961-173-332

Sajid Riaz 51461-173-333

Arbaz Hassan 54861-173-334

Hasnat Akhter 58061-173-335

Bilal Ahmad 51461-173-336

Aqib Riaz 55961-173-337

Yasin Khan 55461-173-338

Farhan Hassan 53361-173-339

Hamad Raza 46061-173-340

ZAMURRAD MEMORIAL BOYS 

SEC SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Hassan Shuja Khan 65961-173-341

Hamza Ali Baloch 59261-173-342

Adnan Qayyum 57361-173-343

Muhammad Umair Hameed 55961-173-344

Saad Shafqat 56661-173-345

Hamza Arshad 60461-173-346

Fawad Ali 58361-173-347

Faizan Ahmed 57761-173-348

Ahmad Khan 58461-173-349

Usama Nasir 58361-173-350

Muhammad Kashif 59961-173-351

Muhammad Haroon 63461-173-352

Muhammad Hammad Iqbal 65261-173-353

Mudasser Naseer 60761-173-354

Muhammad Naheed 58461-173-355

Shehyar 61861-173-356

Hammad Sarwar 55461-173-357

Govt Boys High School No 2 

Fatehjang

Center Name :

School Name :
Abdul Baseer *34361-174-101

Usman Ali 45561-174-102

Atif Shehzad *39661-174-103

Farhan Ali *36661-174-104

Hasnain Sajjad *40061-174-105

Muhammad Nadeem FAIL61-174-106

Toseef Ahmed FAIL61-174-107

Adnan Shahzad FAIL61-174-108

Mehran Ali FAIL61-174-109

Nasir Niaz 44261-174-110

Muhammad Taimoor Pervez 43061-174-111

Mudassar Iqbal *44761-174-113

Bilal Ahmad FAIL61-174-114

Abdu Ghafoor *36761-174-115

Arshad Khan *38361-174-117

Ehtisham Aziz 45261-174-118

Muhammad Bilawal FAIL61-174-119

Jamshed Iqbal *33361-174-120

Maqrab Khan FAIL61-174-121

Abdul Basit FAIL61-174-122

Amjad Mehmood FAIL61-174-123

 Umar Shahzad FAIL61-174-124

Muhammad Sajjad FAIL61-174-125

Babar Ali FAIL61-174-126

Shahryar Khan *43161-174-131

Hassan Raza *43361-174-132

Amjad Ali 47561-174-133

Muhammad Naveed FAIL61-174-135

Mohsin Khan 41661-174-136

Muhammad Ismaeel 43161-174-137

Muhammad Ateeq 47761-174-138

Muhammad Naveed Anjum 45761-174-139

Imran Mehmood FAIL61-174-140

AL MUSLIM PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Jawad Ulfat 53161-174-141

AL RAZA ELE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Muhammad Fiaz 47261-174-142

Kamran Khan *39561-174-143

Muhammad Waqas *42861-174-144

Hassan Murtaza 49061-174-145

COMRADE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

KHOUR ROAD

School Name :

Bilal Siddique 51361-174-146

Muhammad Basil FAIL61-174-147

Malik Amir 49661-174-148

COMRADE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

KHOUR ROAD FATEH JANG

School Name :

Noman Saeed 53461-174-149

Junaid Hassan 52661-174-150

Page 113 of 203



Grade 8 Result 2012                                               Punjab Examination Commission 

Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total

ATTOCK
Muhammad Attique 57861-174-151

Muhammad Arsalan 44861-174-152

Muhammad Jamal Khan *41861-174-153

Muhammad Nawaz Khan *39961-174-154

Mohsin Maqsood *43761-174-155

Hamid Ali *42661-174-156

Arsalan Aslam FAIL61-174-157

FAUJI FOUNDATION HIGHER 

SEC SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Muhammad Usman 61761-174-158

Sardar Alawal Mehdi 60061-174-159

Muhammad Shoaib Hassan 60061-174-160

Muhammad Eitasam Sajid Qazi 58161-174-161

Faizan Ali 58461-174-162

Ali Raza 63561-174-163

Shahzaib Ahmed 61761-174-164

Mohsin Shabbir 65661-174-165

Zaheer Ahmed 64061-174-166

Zariab Ahsan 65261-174-167

Ali Hassan Nasir 60961-174-168

Muhammad Ismail Khan 61961-174-169

Shoaib Saeed 63761-174-170

Saad Bin Aziz 56061-174-171

Muhammad Waleed 59261-174-172

Muhammad Samir Shehzad 58661-174-173

Muzamil Ali Khan 61861-174-174

Huzaifa Hussain Abbass 63761-174-175

Umair Yousaf 58261-174-176

Waqar Ahmed Malik 68461-174-177

Muhammad Umair Naseer 62161-174-178

Shehryar Hamayoun 66961-174-179

Haseeb Amjed 59461-174-180

Muhammad Anas 50361-174-181

FJ PUBLIC SEC SCHOOL FOR 

BOYS FATEH JANG

School Name :

Muhammad Ahmed Farooq 53461-174-182

Aamar Rafi 53061-174-183

Danish Ishfaq 47161-174-184

Afzal Ahmed 44561-174-185

Liaqat Ullah 46961-174-186

Arsalan 44361-174-187

Mehmood Ul Hassan 48661-174-188

Muhammad Ussaama 48461-174-189

Jabir Bakhtiar 48761-174-190

Adnan Jafar 45461-174-191

Shehryar 44961-174-192

Muhammad Yasin 46761-174-193

Mehran Shahzad 48661-174-194

Muhammad Tufail 44461-174-195

Labib Rehman 44861-174-196

Saleem 41361-174-197

GHS BURJSchool Name :
Muhammad Waheed FAIL61-174-198

Muhammad Ramzan FAIL61-174-199

Muhammad Bilal FAIL61-174-200

Muhammad Qamar *34161-174-201

Muhammad Tanvir FAIL61-174-202

Muhammad Sajjad FAIL61-174-203

Umair Ali FAIL61-174-204

Toqeer Ahmed *35061-174-205

Muhammad Hassan FAIL61-174-206

Kashif Rasheed FAIL61-174-207

Muhammad Saleem FAIL61-174-208

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-174-209

Saleem Akhter FAIL61-174-210

Noman Shehzad FAIL61-174-211

Zeeshan Ali FAIL61-174-212

Muhammad Nabeel 47361-174-213

Muhammad Ahsan *38161-174-214

Muhammad Ishfaq *42561-174-215

Muhammad Siddique FAIL61-174-216

Muhammad Saadat FAIL61-174-217

Asim Ali FAIL61-174-218

Azhar Ali FAIL61-174-219

Umar Abbas FAIL61-174-220

Aamir Shehzad *37761-174-221

Aadil Aabas *39561-174-222

Muhammad Waqas *41261-174-223

Kashan Ali *42961-174-224

Babar Shahzad *40561-174-225

Adeel Noman FAIL61-174-226

Wakeel Abbas *39461-174-227

Muhammad Faizan 42761-174-228

Farhat Abbas *42361-174-229

Muhammad Waqas 41261-174-230

Umar Sajjad FAIL61-174-231

Muhammad Zubair *43061-174-232

Bilal Ahmed 45261-174-233

Muhammad Ramzan *39161-174-234

Muhammad Saleem 42161-174-235

Muhammad Khateeb FAIL61-174-236

Anayat Ali Khan FAIL61-174-237

Ayoub Khan FAIL61-174-238

Saif Ul Rehman *36961-174-239

Mehtb Anwar FAIL61-174-240

Israr Ahmed FAIL61-174-241

Asif Majeed *34561-174-242

Muhammad Ayub FAIL61-174-243

Muhammad Mudasar 42961-174-244

Muhammad Shafi Ur Rehman FAIL61-174-245

Sajid Ali *38761-174-246

Mumraiz Khan FAIL61-174-247

Muhammad Awais FAIL61-174-248

Muhammad Safeer *34961-174-249

Mudasar Aziz FAIL61-174-250

Ulfat Abbas *42961-174-251

Ahsan *40961-174-252

Asif Waheed *37261-174-253

Muhammad Rehman FAIL61-174-254

Muhammad Azmat FAIL61-174-255

Muhammad Nadeem FAIL61-174-256

GHS FATEH JANG NO.2School Name :
Afrasyab Ahmed 55661-174-257

Muhammad Junaid 45761-174-258

Kaleem Ullah 47661-174-259

Haseeb Hasnain 47261-174-260

Muneeb Ahmad 51261-174-261

Faraz Ahmad 47861-174-262

Kamran Ali 38461-174-263

Zain Hassan 47561-174-264

Bilal Ahmad 44961-174-265

Abdul Jabbar 41761-174-266

Muhammad Ashfaq 51461-174-267

Muhammad Faizan 40861-174-268

Naeem Saleem 42061-174-269

Muhammad Zubair 42761-174-270

Islam Nadeem FAIL61-174-271

Naeem Ahmad *31861-174-272

Arif Ullah 40261-174-273

Qudrat Ulah *36061-174-274

Muhammad Jahan Zaib 37361-174-275
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Umair Ali 42561-174-276

Khawar Sultan 39561-174-277

Muhammad Azeem 44961-174-278

Haris Hussain 44561-174-279

Waqas Ali 45461-174-280

Hamza Ali Sajid *38361-174-281

Naveed 43761-174-282

Walait Shah FAIL61-174-283

Muhammad Waqas FAIL61-174-284

Muhammad Faizan 54161-174-285

Abrar Hussain 46661-174-286

Shoaib Ajmal 47161-174-287

Yasir Mehmood 56561-174-288

Azhar Iqbal 51161-174-290

Muhammad Irfan 50761-174-291

Meer Hamza 45861-174-292

Muhammad Faisal Zameer 48361-174-293

Tahir Hussain 47961-174-294

Sageel Ahmed A61-174-295

Muhammad Ibrar 51461-174-296

Majid Ali 45661-174-297

Danish Ali 49461-174-298

Farhan Munir *44861-174-299

Shoaib Ali 45661-174-300

Rustam Ali Sunmbal 45361-174-301

Sohail Mehmood 45561-174-302

Islam Khan *44661-174-303

Hazrat Ali FAIL61-174-304

Zabar Shah *41761-174-305

Muhammad Ayub *37561-174-306

Muhammad Shoaib *45561-174-307

Ghulam Muteen FAIL61-174-308

Mohsin Ali FAIL61-174-309

Jehanzaib Khan 42961-174-310

Ali Asghar 36561-174-311

Shahzaib Hadiar 44661-174-312

Saleem Khan *44761-174-314

Shafaqat Ali *44261-174-315

Ahmad Khan FAIL61-174-316

Abdul Jabbar FAIL61-174-317

Farhad 45661-174-318

Asif Ali *35361-174-319

Asmat Ullah *36761-174-320

Muhammad Aziz *42661-174-321

Usama Zafar *41861-174-322

Zafar Iqbal 41761-174-323

Aaqib Ali *34461-174-324

Hasan Ali FAIL61-174-325

Muhammad Waseem 35761-174-326

Noman Arshad FAIL61-174-327

Waqas Khan *30061-174-328

Sheraz Khan *35861-174-329

Noman Ali *36161-174-330

Muhammad Zameer FAIL61-174-331

Muhammad Hasnain *39861-174-332

Abid Ali *39761-174-333

Abdul Malik *41361-174-334

Fahad Ali Shah *42161-174-335

Saad Ali Shah *45061-174-336

Muhammad Umair 46461-174-337

Adil Shehzad FAIL61-174-338

Muhammad Akmal FAIL61-174-339

Martib Ali *43861-174-340

Haseeb Ahmad *40061-174-341

Rashid Hassan FAIL61-174-342

Ahsan Raza 42361-174-343

Muhammad Ijaz 45361-174-344

Mumtaz Ahmad *38261-174-345

Bilal Ahmad *38961-174-346

Muhammad Asif FAIL61-174-347

Bilal Haidar *41761-174-348

Waqas Tabassam FAIL61-174-349

Muhammad Ahsan 45561-174-350

Hasan Mehmood *44461-174-351

Arsalan Ali 47161-174-352

Tahir Saleem *42961-174-353

Tehmoor Ali *43061-174-354

Shan Shehzad *41361-174-355

Noman Ali *41861-174-356

Aaqib Ali FAIL61-174-357

Muhammad Irfan *40161-174-359

Ali Hasan *39661-174-360

Waqas Mehmood *42561-174-361

Muhammad Arslan *34261-174-362

Israr Hussain 53361-174-365

Dawood *42561-174-366

Mudassar Farooq *44361-174-367

Muhammad Bilal FAIL61-174-368

Muhammad Nouman Arif FAIL61-174-369

Muhammad Ahsan Hanif FAIL61-174-370

Irfan Mehboob *40661-174-371

Ahsan Ali *35261-174-372

Basit Ali 50561-174-373

Muhammad Ramzan FAIL61-174-374

Mohsin Shafiq FAIL61-174-375

Muhammad Ummar FAIL61-174-376

Afaq Ali *46761-174-377

Junaid Hussain Shah FAIL61-174-378

Atif Waheed 41761-174-379

Muhammad Naseer FAIL61-174-380

Waqas Ali FAIL61-174-381

Tehseen Safdar *37761-174-382

Muhammad Usman Yousaf FAIL61-174-383

Hamza Shabir FAIL61-174-384

Khurram Shehzad FAIL61-174-385

Saeed Shahbaz Ali Shah FAIL61-174-386

Khawar Shehzad FAIL61-174-387

Usama Umer FAIL61-174-388

Syed Meesam Abbas Shah 41761-174-389

Muhammad Kamran *39361-174-390

Muhammad Aftab FAIL61-174-391

Zaka Ullah *41161-174-392

Muhammad Kamran *37861-174-393

Muhammad Sajid FAIL61-174-394

GHS RATWALSchool Name :
Umer Shehzad 45761-174-395

Ibrar Ahmed 50761-174-396

Adil Mehmood 45161-174-397

Muhammad Arif 51961-174-398

Dilawar Khan 46261-174-399

Shan Ali 51261-174-400

Sajwal Ali 48161-174-401

Arbaz Khan 50461-174-402

Nadeem Ahmed 49961-174-403

Haider Ali 45761-174-404

Waqar Mehmood 46561-174-405

Fidas Mehmood 53361-174-406

Shahid Mehmood 51961-174-407

Zain Ali 52261-174-408

Abdul Hafeez 50061-174-409

Naqash Ali 45561-174-410
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Zeeshan Ali 52861-174-411

Danial 48161-174-412

Muhammad Usman 47961-174-413

Ghulam Tayyab 47161-174-414

Aqib Mehmood 45761-174-415

Tayyab Hayat 49061-174-416

Arslan Ayyub 46261-174-417

Nohman Arshad 47361-174-418

Ahmed Ali 50861-174-419

Aslam Khan 46261-174-420

Muhammad Qasim 43261-174-421

Mohsan Ali 48461-174-422

MISALI FOUNDATION SEC 

SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Wali Khan 48461-174-423

Nazar Muhammad 43661-174-424

Dilawar Khan 49261-174-425

Rizwan Ahmed 53661-174-426

Mohsin Ali 50961-174-427

Yasir Ali 48661-174-428

Danish Ali 51461-174-429

Farman Ali 45761-174-430

Muhammad Shoaib 57661-174-431

Bilal Shah *39361-174-432

Farhan Ali 46361-174-433

Muhammad Badr Ul Islam 53261-174-434

Muhammad Aftab 45061-174-435

Muhammad Tofique 47861-174-436

Khan Hasnain Abbas 54861-174-437

Saddique Akbar 55861-174-438

Asim Shehzad 50961-174-439

Muhammad Sohail 47961-174-440

Muhammad Khalid 48161-174-441

Asif Javaid 50761-174-442

Amjed Khan 55361-174-443

MUZAFFARGARH SCIENCE SEC 

SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Syed Hassan Ali Shah 59761-174-444

Danish Sehrosh Kanwal 52261-174-446

Adil Shehzad *45361-174-447

Syed Malang 52461-174-448

Hamza Farhat 53661-174-449

Raheem Ullah 53961-174-450

NEW OXFORD PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Muhammad Iqbal Bhatti *34061-174-451

PROGRESSIVE MODEL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Danish Iqbal FAIL61-174-452

Qasim Ali FAIL61-174-453

Iftikhar Ahmed 38461-174-454

Muhammad Billal *34461-174-455

Asad Khan FAIL61-174-456

THE SCHOLERS SCHOOL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Hamza Ali FAIL61-174-457

Hammad Yaqoob 41961-174-458

Muhammad Adnan *40661-174-459

Bilal Ahmed 47061-174-460

Ishfaq  Ahmed 41861-174-461

Govt. Boys High School JangleCenter Name :

School Name :
Syed Bilal Hussain Shah 49061-175-101

ALSYED VILLAGE 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

KAKCHODHRY

School Name :

Sajjad Mehmood 54661-175-102

Adil Mehmood 52761-175-103

Toseef Ahmed 55261-175-104

Khair Muhammad 53961-175-106

Wasim Akhtar 51161-175-107

Insa Fiaz 54961-175-108

Iqra Nazir 56461-175-109

Robeena Taj 55361-175-110

GGES DHOK GHIANSchool Name :
Najab Bibi 52661-175-111

Safeena Bibi 52461-175-112

Nabila Bibi 53561-175-113

GGES KAK CHOUDHARYSchool Name :
Sadiq Bibi 58061-175-114

Misbah Bibi 56461-175-115

Samina Yaqoob 55761-175-116

Yosra Bibi 51961-175-117

Chanda Bibi 52861-175-118

Gurriya Bibi 53861-175-119

Samra Bibi 55261-175-120

GGES LUDHIALSchool Name :

Amina Bibi 51061-175-121

Adeeba Shaheen 53761-175-122

Sadia Bibi 54461-175-123

Sania Bibi 57761-175-124

Medeeha Bibi 54361-175-125

Rabiya Bibi 53161-175-126

Laila Bibi 50661-175-127

Rabia Basri 49361-175-128

GGES MIAN RASHIDASchool Name :
Madiha Naz 43861-175-129

Eidd Un Nissa 51161-175-130

Mehnaz Begum 46861-175-131

Nitasha Bibi 49761-175-133

Andleeb Gurria 50261-175-134

Nuzma Bibi 46761-175-135

Kiran Bibi 50661-175-136

Tanzeela Bibi 47661-175-137

Salma Nusrat 47661-175-138

Maria Bibi 43961-175-139

Atifa Bibi 46461-175-140

Nimra Noureen 52661-175-141

Sobia Bibi 49961-175-142

GGES PIND FATEH JANGSchool Name :
Misbah Shoukat 51561-175-144

Farzana Bibi 50161-175-145

Aqeela Bibi 55161-175-146

Salma Bibi 49961-175-147

Shamsa Mehreen 55461-175-148

Tabinda Shaheen 51961-175-149

Baseerat 50761-175-150

Bushra Bibi 49061-175-151

Iqra Sugheer 49761-175-152

Alia Jabeen 46761-175-153

Madia Bibi 47761-175-154

Mehmoona Bibi 53861-175-155

Sadaf 55361-175-156

Muneeba Akthtar 54461-175-157

Hajra 54061-175-158

Nimra Arshad 50661-175-159

GGHS MOORATSchool Name :
Samlia Bibi 52661-175-160

Iqra Naz 50361-175-161

Faiza Sajid 48161-175-163

Sidra Bibi 50761-175-164
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Nabila Bibi 47861-175-165

Madiha Tahir 51761-175-166

Amina Bibi 57361-175-167

Faria Ishfaq 55361-175-168

Nosheen Altaf 52861-175-169

Inza Shaheen 56061-175-170

Haleema Sadia 54261-175-171

Saeeda Bibi 55461-175-172

GHS JANGELSchool Name :
Mehtab Hussain 48261-175-173

Muhammad Jahangir 45361-175-174

Zia Ur Rehman 45761-175-175

Junaid Ali 49761-175-176

Muhammad Idrees 45661-175-177

Ihtisham Arif 45661-175-178

Muhammad Zeeshan 49361-175-179

Muhammad Naeem 53861-175-180

Muhammad Zahir 51761-175-181

Muzzamil Hussain 51461-175-182

Khawar Rashid 51361-175-183

Touheed Akhtar 51361-175-184

Abdul Jilal 51961-175-185

Usman Ahmad 55561-175-187

Nadeem Akhtar 50561-175-188

Mohsin Ali 52861-175-189

Muhammad Israr 52061-175-190

Hamid Ali 50461-175-191

Sufyan Malik 46361-175-192

Muhammad Arif 49761-175-193

Waqar Afzal 49661-175-194

Muhammad Asim 42361-175-195

Muhammad Ikram 49361-175-196

Syed Zain Nul Hassan Shah 50861-175-197

Khurram Shehzad 50661-175-198

Ahsan Rashid 53761-175-199

Hussnain Ali 60061-175-200

Muhammad Zubair 49761-175-201

Syed Zahir Hussain Shah 51761-175-202

Taimoor Hassan 48561-175-203

Baber Hussain 48161-175-204

Muhammad Ikhlaq 52661-175-205

Danish Mehmood 47961-175-206

GHS MIAN RASHIDASchool Name :

Nazam Ali 55461-175-207

Zafer Ali 49261-175-208

Malak Ursalan 50561-175-209

Muhammad Ajmal 50561-175-210

Muhammad Usman 50661-175-211

Khawer Ali 58361-175-212

Tayyab Yaseen 50561-175-213

Asrar Ahmed 46061-175-214

Muhammad Habib 48661-175-215

Nasir Mahmood 51161-175-216

Muhammad Mehraj 53261-175-217

Ahsan Rasheed 48561-175-218

Muhammad Zabair 44761-175-219

Arshad Mahmood 49961-175-220

Usman Mahmood 50361-175-221

Danish Ali 49361-175-222

GHS MOORATSchool Name :
Suleman 47961-175-223

Muhammad Saleem 52961-175-224

Ashraq Mehmood *50661-175-225

Asif Ali 47861-175-226

Nafees Abbas 49561-175-228

Muhammad Ejaz 52361-175-229

Raja Zeeshan Sajid 50561-175-230

Wajid Hussain 50561-175-231

Ahsan Mehmood 47261-175-232

Nasrullah Khan Babar 48361-175-233

Ajmal Abbas 45361-175-234

Muhammad Zubair 48261-175-235

Muhammad Usman *42061-175-236

Muhammad Tayyab 47661-175-237

Bilal Ahmed 52261-175-238

Mehtab Ali 49461-175-239

Waseef Ur Rehman 49161-175-240

Umair Ahmed 46661-175-241

Muhammad Zeeshan 50461-175-242

Muhammad Arslan 51761-175-243

Umaid Ali Khan 50261-175-244

Abid Hussain 45561-175-245

Tofeeq Khan 55361-175-246

Muhammad Rizwan 48661-175-247

Majid Hussain 48761-175-248

Asif Abbas 50361-175-249

Asif Mehmood 46261-175-250

Naqash Mehmood 47261-175-251

Mohsin Ali 47161-175-252

Naoman Shehzad 46661-175-253

Syed Esar Hussain Shah 51461-175-254

Muhammad Ramzan 53261-175-255

NEW AL MUSLIM PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL JEENDAR

School Name :

Muhammad Mustafa 46261-175-256

Khadija Bibi 51861-175-257

Samreena Bibi 45561-175-258

Govt Boys High School HattarCenter Name :

School Name :
Shazia Liaqat 51261-176-101

Aftab Khan *39561-176-102

Faiza Bibi *43361-176-103

Maria Bibi *42261-176-104

Tosheeba Anjum *44161-176-105

Abeera Mustafa Mehmood 66961-176-106

AL HUDA PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

BAHTAR

School Name :

Ihsan Ali 59261-176-107

Sajjad Hussain Shah 56861-176-108

Maimoona Rasool 59461-176-109

Saba Bibi 60361-176-110

Nosheen Bibi 56461-176-111

FINE PUBLIC ELEL SCHOOL 

HATTAR

School Name :

Usama Jahangir 63561-176-112

Fasial 53961-176-113

Jahanzaib Khan 52761-176-114

Nauman Ali 58361-176-115

Tayyab Shafi 51561-176-116

Arshad Iqbal 55261-176-117

Muhammad Qadeer 60761-176-118

Kawish Khan 54361-176-119

Ikram Ali 57561-176-120

Khurram Shehzad 53361-176-121

Muhammad Inam Ul Haq 63061-176-122

Shaviz Khan 57061-176-123

Khurram Riaz 56761-176-124

Mohsin Sarfraz 47661-176-125

Aqeel Ur Rehman 50361-176-126

Nauman Ahmed Khan A61-176-127

Bilal Ahmed *48861-176-128
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Ulfat Ali Khan *41461-176-129

Naeem Akhter 63961-176-130

Iram 65461-176-131

Muqadas Naz 62061-176-132

Kainat Bibi 64661-176-133

Rabia Bibi 64861-176-134

Kiran Qadir 63561-176-135

Warda Ameen 61761-176-136

Sanila Bibi 63761-176-137

Naila Siddique 67361-176-138

GGES THATTI GUJRAN NO.1School Name :
Kainat Bibi 53861-176-139

Saira Bibi 51661-176-140

Samreena Kanwal 52261-176-141

Nadia Islam 50561-176-142

Nabeela Rafiq 56361-176-143

Amina Abid 53661-176-144

GGHS HATTARSchool Name :
Iqra Javed 50761-176-145

Sadia Bibi 62661-176-146

Hajira Bibi 64061-176-147

Faiza Bibi 52161-176-148

Maryam Bibi 55161-176-149

Khadija Bibi 52461-176-150

Niaz Bibi 50661-176-151

Eid Un Nisa 54461-176-152

Rimsha Bibi 58261-176-153

Samrin Bibi 48861-176-154

Shakeela Bibi 52461-176-155

Madiha Bibi 54461-176-156

Saeeda Kanwal 46961-176-157

Salma Bibi 49161-176-158

Rehmat Bibi 55461-176-159

Sumaira Riaz 66161-176-160

Nosheen Bibi 49261-176-161

Kiran Waheed 55461-176-162

Tehmina Bibi 53361-176-163

Amna Munir 61161-176-164

Naima Munir 59261-176-165

Kainat Taj 50061-176-166

Sajida Iqbal 50361-176-167

Maryam Bibi 47961-176-168

Misbah Bashir 50861-176-169

Zubaida Bibi FAIL61-176-170

Safeena Bibi 51961-176-171

Iqra Aamir 54461-176-172

Uzma Mazharam 47561-176-173

Iram Naz 48761-176-174

Sidra Urooj 50961-176-175

Salma Bibi 53561-176-176

Kainat Bibi 48061-176-177

Khadija Bibi *42061-176-178

Tayyiba Naz 50661-176-179

GHS HATTARSchool Name :
Danish Mehmood 47061-176-180

Farhan Asif 45361-176-181

Muhammad Imran 46261-176-182

Muhammad Adil 47761-176-183

Muhammad Ramzan *40861-176-184

Asad Ali 52561-176-185

Faisal Ali 48961-176-186

Muhammad Bilal 49761-176-187

Abdul Wajid 45561-176-188

Shakeel 49461-176-189

Waqas Ahmad *39961-176-190

Zaheer Khan 50261-176-191

Ehtisham Aalam *45561-176-192

Shahbaz Ali 55261-176-193

Anjum Iqbal 61261-176-194

Shahid Iqbal 45461-176-195

Abdul Razzaq FAIL61-176-196

Ghafoor Khan 50561-176-197

Muhammad Shahid 47761-176-198

Hassan Mohi Ud Deen *40661-176-199

Muhammad Sheraz 45461-176-200

Akhtar Shezad 48961-176-201

MINHAJ ELE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

HATTAR

School Name :

Muhammad Usman 56561-176-202

Syed Zain Ul Abedeen Shah 59761-176-203

Syed Mujahid Shah 64261-176-204

Faizan Malik 56861-176-205

Sajid Ali Khan 52861-176-206

Qasim Ali 67061-176-207

Saif Ur Rehman 64261-176-208

Ehtisham Ahmed 61461-176-209

Faizan Farooq 62261-176-210

Adeel Taj 61761-176-211

Mubashar Ismail 60061-176-212

Adil Mahmood 57761-176-213

Hamza Rehman 64861-176-214

Wajd Ali 64561-176-215

Muhammad Adeel 63461-176-216

Mubashir Abbas 57961-176-217

Muhammad Bakhtwar Khan 54061-176-218

Shan Ali 59861-176-219

Kashif Ali 56261-176-220

Abid Ali FAIL61-176-221

Faraz Ahmed 55761-176-222

Nabeel Ahmed 58361-176-223

Iqra Mazhar 63061-176-224

Saba Riasat 65661-176-225

Hajra Bibi 64261-176-226

Um E Aiman 61061-176-227

Samin Bibi 55661-176-228

Ammara Ahmad 59161-176-229

Nadia Bibi 61561-176-230

Naila Raouf 61861-176-231

Saima Bibi 57961-176-232

QAID E AZAM ACADEMY 

HATTAR

School Name :

Hasnain Shah 52161-176-233

Ambreen Khalid 52361-176-234

Sania Pervaiz 54361-176-235

Iqra Bibi 55661-176-236

Govt Boys High School QutbalCenter Name :

School Name :
Farah Naz *40861-177-101

Salma Bibi *47061-177-102

Sh Abdul Aziz 42561-177-103

Seemab Inayat *38161-177-104

Sumera Bibi *44061-177-105

Atif Mehmood *39361-177-106

Shahbaz FAIL61-177-107

Muhammad Rizwan *35361-177-108

AL HAYAT PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL KANYAL

School Name :

Aamir Shehzad *35761-177-109

Aaqib Shehzad *36461-177-110

Muhammad Ateeq *40461-177-111

Zulfiqar Ali *38061-177-112
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Nadeem Riaz *38461-177-113

Hassan Abbas *36461-177-114

AL RIAZ MEMORIAL ELE 

SCHOOL KANIAL

School Name :

Anees Ur Ehman 49361-177-115

Arfeen Bibi 55061-177-116

Ruqia Bibi *45861-177-117

GGES KANIALSchool Name :
Kainat Bibi 59661-177-118

Sadia Kanwal 56261-177-119

Iram Naz 52061-177-120

Mehwish Bibi 56161-177-121

Rabia Bibi 53661-177-122

Qurat Ul Ain *50361-177-123

Sania Shaheen 56761-177-124

Samina Rubbani 51761-177-125

Hajjra Bibi 57861-177-126

Mehr Un Nisa 52861-177-127

Kainat Bibi 58361-177-128

Kiran Shaukat 55161-177-129

Azra Bibi 52961-177-130

Afseen Bibi 52861-177-131

Asma Bibi *47361-177-132

Nadia Bibi 54761-177-133

Bushra Bibi 63361-177-134

Pukhmeena Bibi 58461-177-135

Rozian Jabeen 49561-177-136

Sadia Bibi 56761-177-137

Rabia Sittara 58361-177-138

Rabia Bibi 59561-177-139

Amina Mustafa 46861-177-140

Memoona Batool 52561-177-141

Sehrish Kiran 62661-177-142

GGES RAMASchool Name :
Sanya Bibi 46861-177-143

Zaryam Bibi *46461-177-144

Iqra Batool 55761-177-145

Rehana Bibi 54661-177-146

Mubeen Akhtar 52961-177-147

Hira Hussain 59061-177-148

Sonia Bibi *44461-177-149

Anila Mumtaz *47761-177-150

Kulsoom Bibi 57161-177-151

Anila Shaheen *51261-177-152

Qabtia Jahangeer 58261-177-153

Nabeela Bibi 57461-177-154

Sokaina Bibi 49961-177-155

Nazia Bibi 52961-177-156

Tanzeela Khatoon 58161-177-157

Asma Qureishi 51461-177-158

Reshama Bibi 55361-177-159

Afia Imtiaz 55661-177-160

Jabreen Bibi *38061-177-161

Sania Bashir 56061-177-162

GGHS QUTBALSchool Name :
Nosheen Zulfiqar 54061-177-163

Somia Bibi 49561-177-164

Sameena Kusar *44661-177-165

Shumaila Rasheed 53261-177-166

Sania Bibi *50761-177-167

Samreen Bibi *46361-177-168

Nila Kiran 53661-177-169

Saira Hussain *48461-177-170

Saba Kanwal 56161-177-171

Saima Ashraf 54661-177-172

Jamila Hameed 50761-177-173

Maria Ashraf *49261-177-174

Amina Fazal Ellahi 51161-177-175

Nazia Liaqat 52961-177-176

Kiran Liaqat *50461-177-177

Mubeen Zulfiqar 53961-177-178

Mehmoona Jameel *50261-177-179

Mubeen Masood 55161-177-180

Khadija Arif 56261-177-181

Nisha Rabab *49961-177-182

Wisha Rubab 51761-177-183

Saba Syed *52061-177-184

Maryam Masood 56361-177-185

Asima Shaheen 58061-177-186

Saba Riaz 59961-177-187

Sajida Mazhar 53061-177-188

Shamsa Kanwal 48861-177-189

Wajeeha Mahmood 55661-177-190

Sidra Ilyas 56661-177-191

Maria Basheer 56161-177-192

Rimsha Aslam 55561-177-193

Anum Khursheed 53661-177-194

Maryam Arif 62861-177-195

Saman Bibi 57261-177-196

Shanza Altaf 57961-177-197

Umbreen Bibi *45661-177-198

Sania Asghar 49161-177-199

Madiha Latif 55761-177-200

Imrana Bibi 53161-177-201

Saliha Liaqat 59261-177-202

Aqsa Jameel 51661-177-203

Amina Bibi 51961-177-204

GHS KANIALSchool Name :
Ahsan Ali 47861-177-205

Bilal Khalid 48161-177-206

Maratib Ali Shah *40261-177-207

Shah Zaib Ali 44061-177-208

Haseeb Ahmed 49961-177-209

Abdul Qadoos *42361-177-210

Shahid Iqbal *44161-177-211

Aqeel Ahmed 45561-177-212

Bilal Hussain 44361-177-213

Sohail Anjam 49161-177-214

Wseeb Hassan 49061-177-215

Naseer Khan 51561-177-216

Muhammad Bilal 49561-177-217

Muzammal Hussain 41161-177-218

Muhammad Arif 47261-177-219

Nasir Mehmood 45361-177-220

GHS QUTBALSchool Name :
Muhammad Tauseef 51261-177-221

Ehsan Ullah 56261-177-222

Saqlain Zahid Khan 57461-177-223

Mushtaq Ahmad 47661-177-224

Abdul Reheem 51561-177-225

Muhammad Ali Khan 46561-177-226

Qazi Saad Jamail *41861-177-227

Muhammad Nazakat *41061-177-228

Atta Muhammad *37861-177-230

Hamza Ali Khan 53361-177-231

Ali Hamza 50561-177-232

Ahsan Safeer *37661-177-233

Nasir Mehmood 49061-177-234

Ghulam Abbas *38561-177-235

Razzi Ul Hasnain 57161-177-236

Hameed *42061-177-237
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Muhammad Arsalan 53261-177-238

Muhammad Toseer *39361-177-239

Ameer Afzal *40661-177-240

Gulfam Khan 48561-177-241

Nauman Azhar 48561-177-242

Abdus Sabboor 54361-177-243

Usman Ali *38161-177-244

Arbaz Nazeer 49161-177-245

Malik Babar *35161-177-246

Haris Ali 43261-177-247

Muhammad Arsalan Awan 61761-177-248

Muhammad Umair 48161-177-249

Muhammad Nabeel 46961-177-250

Khawar Shehzad 43061-177-251

Muhammad Waqar 45461-177-252

Tasawwar Shehzad 55961-177-253

Ateeq Ur Rehman 48961-177-254

Nazeer Ahmad 41461-177-255

Asif Mehmood 42261-177-256

Jamshed Akhtar *34261-177-257

Sadar Zaib 47161-177-258

Muhammad Nauman *42261-177-259

Nauman Shehzad 48961-177-260

Bilal Hussain 45261-177-261

Hasnian 45061-177-262

Abdul Manan 47961-177-263

Muhammad Zohran 49161-177-264

Bilal Ahmed *37961-177-265

Bilal Mehmood *41761-177-266

Wamiq Shehzad 49561-177-267

Jawad Ali Khan 41161-177-268

Yasrab Khan *34861-177-269

Kamran Ali *37761-177-270

Nisar Ahmed 44361-177-271

Afzal Ghani 59161-177-272

Muhammad Ahmed 49361-177-273

Muhammad Bilal 46661-177-274

Saqlain *38261-177-275

Abdul *39361-177-276

Tauqeer Hussain Shah *35361-177-277

Muhammad Awais *39461-177-278

Kamran Razzaq *35861-177-279

Sher Wali 44261-177-280

Gul Zaib *36461-177-281

Nazakat Ali *36861-177-283

Saqib Khan *35761-177-284

Wajahat Jahangir 48561-177-285

Zeshan Afzal Khan 42961-177-286

Qaisar Mehmood 43461-177-287

Liaqat Khan 41861-177-288

Hasnain Ali 47061-177-289

Aamir Khan *39661-177-290

Umair Ali 41561-177-291

Muhammad Faizan Awan 48361-177-292

Akash Ali 44361-177-293

Babar 44861-177-294

Muhammad Farhan *38561-177-295

Muhammad Ahsan *34461-177-296

Mohsin Shehzad FAIL61-177-297

Muhammad Sohail *36761-177-298

Nasir Mehmood *38161-177-299

Shaukat Mehmood *37061-177-300

NEW PILOT PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL MANGIAL

School Name :

Noman Ali FAIL61-177-301

Rehman Ali FAIL61-177-302

Muhammad Bilal FAIL61-177-303

Aftab Hussain *35161-177-304

Saqib Khan FAIL61-177-305

Hamza Mehmood *45261-177-306

Maria Bibi *38261-177-307

Noosheen Bibi *41161-177-308

Tayba Bibi *43561-177-309

Noreen Bibi FAIL61-177-310

Noveeda Akbar *43861-177-311

Parveen Bibi 46361-177-312

Salah Urooj *45961-177-313

Nadia Bibi FAIL61-177-314

Maria Bibi FAIL61-177-315

Mehak Shahzadi 59361-177-316

Sidra Bashir 51761-177-317

Govt Girls High School JhangCenter Name :

School Name :
Tayyeba Bibi FAIL61-178-101

Rukhsana Bibi *38261-178-102

ABBASI MODEL ELE SCHOOL 

AMIR KHAN

School Name :

Maria Bibi 47361-178-103

Fatima Kainat 52661-178-104

Noreen Anayat 50461-178-105

Amna Bibi 58661-178-106

Madiha Zeb 53961-178-107

Ayesha Bibi 42061-178-108

Aqsa Bibi 50161-178-109

Ayesha Kanwal 51661-178-110

Farah Hijab 51061-178-111

Noreen Bibi 47861-178-112

Sidra Bibi 51161-178-113

AL MUSLIM GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL JHANG

School Name :

Shanza Liaqat FAIL61-178-114

Ambreen Azam FAIL61-178-116

Mehreen Akhter *41161-178-117

Sidra Bibi FAIL61-178-118

Samrana Niaz FAIL61-178-119

Irsa Arshad FAIL61-178-120

DAFFODIL PUBLIC MODEL 

SCHOOL JOHAD

School Name :

Rutba Bibi FAIL61-178-121

Samia Bibi FAIL61-178-122

Iqra Bibi *37961-178-123

Mehnaz Bibi 37961-178-124

Sadia Bibi *38661-178-125

Sana Bibi FAIL61-178-126

Farhat Bibi FAIL61-178-127

DAFFODILS PUBLIC 

ELEMANTRY SCHOOL HASSAR

School Name :

Nazia Bibi *40061-178-128

Iram Shehzadi 42461-178-129

Sana Bibi *35761-178-130

Fazeela Bibi *32161-178-131

Mariyam Bibi *37561-178-132

Bibi Anam Zohra 42261-178-133

GGHS JHANGSchool Name :
Maria Bibi 44661-178-134

Kiran Bibi FAIL61-178-135

Faiza Bibi *40761-178-136

Maria Majeed *42161-178-137

Samana Jahngir *42361-178-138

Sundas Iqbal *41061-178-139

Munaza Bibi FAIL61-178-140

Page 120 of 203



Grade 8 Result 2012                                               Punjab Examination Commission 

Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total

ATTOCK
Sana Masood 52761-178-141

Rahwish Bibi FAIL61-178-142

Amna Bibi *37461-178-143

Gulnaaz Bibi FAIL61-178-144

Ulfat Bibi *38961-178-145

Unaiza Basharat FAIL61-178-146

Asma Bibi *41461-178-147

Shumaila Bibi *40161-178-148

Kashish Bibi *43161-178-149

Mariam Bibi 49361-178-150

Sana Gul *42161-178-151

Aneeta Bibi *43061-178-152

Noreen Bibi FAIL61-178-153

Sobia Shaheen 45961-178-154

Noshaba Bibi 50361-178-156

Fanza Hanif *39661-178-157

Mehnaz Bibi *42161-178-158

Saira Bibi *42561-178-159

Faiza Safddar 54361-178-160

Fozia Bibi *45061-178-161

Ulfat Bibi *36661-178-162

Munaza Shaheen 42661-178-163

Ammara Safdar 45061-178-164

Hajra Bibi 42461-178-165

Ffozia Shaheen *39761-178-166

Anum Arif 44061-178-167

Natasha Bibi 41261-178-168

Iqra Bibi *42861-178-169

Uzma Bibi *41061-178-170

Ayesha Ramzan *39561-178-171

Rameen Bibi *37061-178-172

Saba Sajad 50661-178-173

Bushara Bibi 43661-178-174

Aroza Bibi *41261-178-175

Iqra Shaheen *42161-178-176

Sidra Bibi *36261-178-177

Ammara Bibi *35561-178-178

Sadia Bibi *43361-178-179

Tehmina Bibi *38461-178-180

Nabeela Fazal Dad *41361-178-181

Zartash Gul *40061-178-182

Haleema Bibi *40061-178-183

Rakshanda Bibi *36961-178-184

Sumera Ifran *38461-178-185

Bushra Shaheen *41461-178-186

Iqra Banaras *36461-178-187

Zoya Tanveer *45161-178-188

Maria Bibi *40861-178-189

Kainaat Bibi *43861-178-190

Tayyaba Altaf *45561-178-191

Shagufta Bibi *36961-178-192

Gulistan Bibi *38361-178-193

Shagufta Bibi *41161-178-194

Rabia Bibi *37861-178-195

Shanza Basharat *38461-178-196

Shaista Bibi *46361-178-197

Shanza Mehboob *44561-178-198

Aafia Kanwal *42561-178-199

Aneeta Khalid *42661-178-200

Sherish Bibi *37361-178-201

Hajra Bostan *40461-178-202

Rabia Saleem 47661-178-203

Zainab Shafqat 48061-178-204

Hifza Nisa *38461-178-205

Tania Bibi *43461-178-206

Saba Rani 49261-178-207

Laraib Bibi 46561-178-208

Laila Bibi *44361-178-209

Fiza Fiaz 43761-178-210

Zoya Maqsood *39861-178-211

Nabeela Bibi *40061-178-212

Fardah Bibi *43361-178-213

Iqra Nisa 57661-178-214

Maria Bibi *44761-178-215

Tehreen Bibi *41061-178-216

Nosheen Bibi *37561-178-218

ISLAMIA MODEL ELE SCHOOL 

KAREEMA

School Name :

Amina Bibi *35861-178-219

Faiza Bibi 49461-178-220

Shabana Bibi 41661-178-221

Sadaf Mushtaq 45261-178-222

Jameela Bibi *42861-178-223

Jameela Bagum *39961-178-224

QAID E AZAM PUBLIC AMIR 

KHAN

School Name :

Kiran Shahzadi 39761-178-225

Javeria Bibi 39861-178-226

SARAN PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

KAMAL PUR ATTOCK

School Name :

Asma Kanwal *39661-178-227

Attia Bibi FAIL61-178-228

Maria Mazhar *41361-178-229

Nazia Shaheen FAIL61-178-230

Oneeza FAIL61-178-231

Sanam Bibi FAIL61-178-232

Tehmeena Akbar FAIL61-178-233

Govt Girls High School BahtarCenter Name :

School Name :
Maria Bibi 47361-179-102

Faiza Khan *40161-179-103

Maryam Bibi 45461-179-104

Rubina Bibi FAIL61-179-105

Eid Un Nisa FAIL61-179-106

Ayesha Abdul Hakeem 53761-179-108

Amna Abdul Hakeem *50861-179-109

AL NOOR PUBLIC SCHOOL 

LANGAR

School Name :

Saman Gul 45761-179-110

Sheraz Bibi *34661-179-111

Shehreen Bibi FAIL61-179-112

GGES DHAREKSchool Name :
Senia Afzal 50061-179-113

Kinza Murad 51561-179-114

Rukhsana Luqman 55061-179-115

Mediha Bibi 58661-179-116

Iqra Shafique 48961-179-117

Farhana Aziz 56561-179-118

Saima Bibi 48461-179-119

Ansa Bibi 51861-179-120

Sadia Bibi 53961-179-121

Sumaira Fiaz 57261-179-122

Iram Bibi 53561-179-123

Sehla Bibi 50961-179-124

Atyia Akhter 56461-179-125

Marryum Bibi 50661-179-126

Keniz Kalsoom 49161-179-127

Mehwish Bibi 57061-179-128

Nadia Bibi 53661-179-129

Tehmina Bibi 56861-179-130

Nadia Bibi 47761-179-131
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Imtiaz Bibi 58461-179-132

Shagufta Bibi 47061-179-133

GGES GHAKHARSchool Name :
Saiqa Bibi 45361-179-134

Rabia Bibi *43861-179-135

Nosheen Bibi 55361-179-136

Rafia Shaheen 59961-179-137

Saiqa Bibi 52161-179-138

Sofia Bibi 57661-179-139

Adeela Bibi 51661-179-140

Anila Bibi 50461-179-141

Nayaab Naeem 53261-179-142

Nusrat Bibi 53361-179-143

Ruqia Bibi 47661-179-144

GGES LANGERSchool Name :
Kaninaz Bibi 52761-179-145

Veena Bibi 51961-179-146

Farah Akhtar 54161-179-147

Robeena Bibi 47261-179-148

Tania Bibi 43561-179-149

Sania 45661-179-150

Madiha Noureen 50961-179-151

Saima Bibi 47161-179-152

Sumbal Bibi 53161-179-153

Sadia Bibi *41061-179-154

Shaista Bibi 48861-179-155

Syeda Azka Bukhari 48561-179-156

Aasima Bibi 41261-179-157

Rizwana Bibi 48761-179-158

Tayyaba Niaz 47561-179-159

Lubna Shaheen 51961-179-160

Fiza Javed 49661-179-161

GGES PIND FAZAL KHANSchool Name :
Shiza Tufail 65961-179-162

Nargis Bibi 61561-179-163

Ammara Bibi 64161-179-164

Sehrish Mehnaz 64561-179-165

Irum Gulzar 67761-179-166

Um E Kalsoom 61961-179-167

GGHS BAHTARSchool Name :
Nuzhat Bibi 45861-179-168

Rimsha Bibi 44061-179-169

Maria Bibi 49561-179-170

Zainab Bibi 50061-179-171

Anwar Bibi *42761-179-172

Rafia Bibi 45461-179-173

Sobia Bibi 45061-179-174

Areej Bibi 46261-179-175

Muunawr 49561-179-176

Arifa Saeed 43261-179-177

Samreen Bibi *41261-179-178

Sehrish Noreen 46961-179-179

Tayyaba Bibi *39661-179-180

Hajra Bibi *41261-179-181

Gulfarin Bibi *44561-179-182

Shaista Sadique *45261-179-183

Mehmoona Suleman 50261-179-184

Hajira Naz 50761-179-185

Muqddas Bibi 48661-179-186

Nayyar Javaid 43861-179-187

Amina Bibi 48161-179-188

Zahra Bibi *43961-179-189

Rehab Bibi 51461-179-190

Tayyaba Bibi *46461-179-191

Amina Bibi *44361-179-192

Jabeen Akhtar *40361-179-193

Yasmeen Bibi 41461-179-194

Irum Shheen 55161-179-195

Nafeesa Bibi *38861-179-196

Syeda Kinza Batool Naqvi *53261-179-197

Ayesha Zulfiqar 48161-179-198

Uzma Bibi 44361-179-199

Nadia Parveen 44261-179-200

Iqra Shaheen *41761-179-201

Shanza Bibi *38761-179-202

Iqra Sultana *37661-179-203

Zoya Manzoor *39061-179-204

Saliha Bibi *46661-179-205

Amina Bibi *42361-179-206

Zartash Batool *41061-179-207

Kanwal Shafiq *41061-179-208

Asifa Bibi 39461-179-209

Sidra Iqbal *36661-179-210

Amina Niaz *38861-179-211

Shamsa Bibi *38161-179-212

Sifta Bibi *39961-179-213

Zainab Sultan *39361-179-214

Farwa Rashid *40661-179-215

Iqra Tahir *40361-179-216

Saba Bibi FAIL61-179-217

Khansa Bibi *39361-179-218

Tehmeena Kosar *36761-179-219

Khadija Bibi *40361-179-220

Marryam Bibi 45861-179-221

Tahira Bibi *40661-179-222

Nagina Akram 46361-179-223

Tania Bibi *40461-179-224

Gul Naz Bibi 51261-179-225

Iqra Bibi 48461-179-226

Zainab Bibi 43761-179-227

Maria Khatoon *40061-179-228

Zainab Khatoon 49561-179-229

Iqra Bibi *42861-179-230

Kinza Ameen 50261-179-231

Robina Bibi *42061-179-232

Kainat Kanwal 45761-179-233

Rabia Bibi 49161-179-234

Sanjeeda Bibi 46961-179-235

Fakhira Bibi 51061-179-236

Rehana Bibi 43661-179-237

Tahreen Bibi *48261-179-238

Aimen Bibi *42261-179-239

Huma Arshad *38361-179-240

Anila Bibi *39861-179-241

Hina Riaz 51861-179-242

Ayyata Khan 43861-179-243

Bisma Eman 51861-179-244

MINHAJ ELE SCHOOL BAHTARSchool Name :
Kanwal Asad 50661-179-245

Kinza Bibi 50461-179-246

Tayyab Un Nisa 50261-179-247

Haleema Sadia 57961-179-248

Maria Bibi 52761-179-249

Aqssa Sajjad 54761-179-250

Asima Bibi 53461-179-251

Mishal Farooq 59361-179-252

Haseena Shmeem 49961-179-253

Faria Batool 49961-179-254

Kinza Bibi 54961-179-255

Hina Riasat 57161-179-256

Shiza Bibi 52761-179-257
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Saima Bibi 52661-179-258

Umara Bibi 57261-179-259

Larib Sadia 55461-179-260

Arshea Kanwal 55161-179-261

Shahir Bano 53261-179-262

Govt.Girls High School No 1 

Fatehjang

Center Name :

School Name :
Shakila Rasheed *43661-180-101

Aneeqa Rafaqat 49361-180-102

Shazia Bibi *44761-180-103

Robian Waheed 49361-180-104

Nadia Aashna 47561-180-105

AL RAZA ELE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Kainat Bibi 44061-180-106

Unzala Raisat *38861-180-107

Almas Sadaf *35361-180-108

CAMBRIDGE PUBLIC HIGH 

SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Anmol Aamir *36661-180-109

FATEH JANG BECON HOME 

SCHOOL

School Name :

Hina Mehmood 47861-180-112

Amina Shaheen 52361-180-113

Yusra Ahmed 52361-180-114

FATIMA COMMUNITY MODEL 

SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Natasha Kiran 50661-180-115

Maryam Bibi 44061-180-116

GGHS FATEH JANG NO. 1School Name :
Maryam Bibi 53761-180-117

Sidra Bibi 50961-180-118

Gulfreen Akhtar 53361-180-119

Aneeta Naz 55061-180-120

Iqra Yaqoob 54961-180-121

Anam Bushra 55561-180-122

Dur E Shehwar 57461-180-123

Saba Khazar 54761-180-124

Mehmoona Javeed 58361-180-125

Momina Rafique 58761-180-126

Haseena Akhtar 55161-180-127

Gul Mehreen Shokat 58961-180-128

Sajjal Faiz 67261-180-129

Hajira Khalil 65361-180-130

Maryem Bibi 54461-180-131

Aqsa Bibi 51661-180-132

Iqra Shaheen 58261-180-133

Iqra Naz 62461-180-134

Ghazala Bibi 54461-180-135

Zahida Parveen 53261-180-136

Rabia Bibi 51461-180-137

Samiya Sabir 61261-180-138

Hira Hameed 56461-180-139

Rukhsar Hameed 53161-180-140

Rida Karim 49261-180-141

Shahjahan Bibi 57261-180-142

Nighat Bibi 49461-180-143

Nazma Zahid 50261-180-145

Hafsa Ishraf 57861-180-146

Maryam Bibi 53461-180-147

Iqra Andleeb 53561-180-148

Khansa Bibi 56961-180-149

Sania Sajid 53661-180-150

Wirda Zohra 56961-180-151

Bushra Bashir 56461-180-152

Saba Akhtar 53161-180-153

Samina Naz 54261-180-154

Andleeb Asif 61361-180-155

Noshiba Yaqoob 53661-180-156

Shabana Bibi 54461-180-157

Nagina Bibi 62061-180-158

Shumaila Noreen 59961-180-159

Laraib Shokat 56161-180-160

Tayyaba Areej 58961-180-161

Saima Zaman 59361-180-162

Kainat Ali 55461-180-163

Um I Kalsoom 55061-180-164

Asma Bibi 61561-180-165

Saima Hira 54961-180-166

Farhat Bibi 60561-180-167

Tehreen Akram 60761-180-168

Rubab Dahood 60061-180-169

Kush Bakhat Tariq 56861-180-170

Sadia Bibi 58661-180-171

Nimra Bibi 59061-180-172

Rabia Bibi 52461-180-173

Haleema Bibi 53561-180-174

Nimra Ali 55161-180-175

Sehrish Mehreen 55661-180-176

Kiran Shahzadi 55961-180-177

Maira Riaz 61161-180-178

Javria Kiran 59361-180-179

Maria Tofeeq 63261-180-180

Saba Aslam 55061-180-181

Sania Gul 54761-180-183

Saniya Kainat 56461-180-184

Sehrish Taj 51761-180-185

Rabiya Noor 47861-180-187

Um E Habiba 49061-180-188

Farah Naz 50661-180-189

Abida Bibi 49961-180-190

Laraib Ishfaq 56661-180-191

Naila Akhtar 59161-180-192

Maida Zahoor 51761-180-193

Saira Jabeen 56361-180-194

Filza Nasir 52261-180-195

Javeria Younas 49661-180-196

Ammara Younas 51861-180-197

Sana 53761-180-198

Salma Hina 49461-180-199

Aliza Abrar 59461-180-200

Kashkana Batool 56761-180-201

Saira Safi 59361-180-202

Aadrish Batool 51361-180-203

Marwah Arshad 56161-180-204

Nimra Razzaq 58161-180-205

Samra Syed 57961-180-206

Shehla Naz 53961-180-207

Hajra Mustafa 59961-180-208

Urooj Aziz 63161-180-209

Humairia Saman 60261-180-210

Hira Ali 58061-180-211

Rawish Walayat 52061-180-212

Mubeen Arif 52961-180-213

Qurat Ul Ain 54861-180-214

Kashmaila Bibi 54961-180-215

Hadiba Saleem 65061-180-216

Madiha Gul 55761-180-217

Rimsha Kiran 50261-180-218

Saadia Jabeen 55761-180-219
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Ammara Bibi 53761-180-220

Aneeta Wahid 52561-180-221

Ammara Abid 44761-180-222

Tehmeena Rafiq 49061-180-223

Isma Syed 54361-180-224

Alina Shoukat *46661-180-225

Laraib Abid 57661-180-226

Hifza Rafiq A61-180-227

Nazma Sunbal *42461-180-228

Fizza Nosheen 52961-180-229

Hina Shaheen 53261-180-230

Sonia Bibi 49161-180-231

Umama Afzal 62861-180-232

Rafia Amjad 67361-180-233

Nafeesa Tahir 55361-180-234

Tayyaba Fazal 68761-180-235

Sabeena Bibi 57861-180-236

Raheela Bashir 59661-180-237

Zainab Bibi 57361-180-238

Bakhtawar Noor 46061-180-239

Ramsha Gul 56261-180-240

Sana Jahangir 51761-180-241

Saira Bibi 54061-180-242

Samira Bibi 51461-180-243

Hina Arzoo 55561-180-335

IQRA ROZA TUL ATFAL 

ACADEMY FATEH JANG

School Name :

Kianat Tasleem 60561-180-244

Sadia Ajmal 54361-180-245

Saba Tariq 56561-180-246

Sumaira Roshan 55961-180-247

MISALI FOUNDATION SEC 

SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Hafsa Iqbal 63361-180-248

Namra Idrees 54361-180-249

Nagina Naz 54261-180-250

Gul Naz Bibi 52161-180-251

MISALI PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Kanwal Shahzadi 45061-180-252

NEW MEHRAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Hira Kanwal 58861-180-253

ORION PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

KHARALA MOR KOHAT

School Name :

Samina Bibi 42561-180-254

PAK LAND PUBLIC SCHOOL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Rahila 53461-180-255

PAK MILLAT PUBLIC SCHOOL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Shabana Akhter 50061-180-256

PATH FINDER MODEL SCHOOL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Yesreb Laraib 57561-180-257

Kalsoom Bibi 53661-180-258

Fariya Bibi 53261-180-259

QAID E MILLAT ELE SCHOOL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Amina Ahmed 62261-180-260

Amina Daud 57061-180-261

Munazza Tasleem 58061-180-262

Sumaira Bibi *50661-180-263

Summaya Bibi 63761-180-264

Sadia Raza 56761-180-265

Maria 60461-180-266

Sanoria Azhar A61-180-267

REHANA ARSHAD IDEAL 

EDUCATION SYSTEM FATEH 

JANG

School Name :

Nida Zulfiqar *47361-180-268

TANVEER MEMORIAL ELE 

SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Shaista Bibi 58461-180-269

Tehmeena Bibi 55961-180-270

THE CITY SCHOOL OF SCIENCE 

ELE FATEH JANG

School Name :

Wahiba Jalil 49261-180-271

Temina Bibi 48661-180-272

Noor Us Saba 59761-180-273

USAMA MODEL PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Saba Shah Muazam A61-180-274

Aqsa Mushtaq 52261-180-275

Nimra Almas 56461-180-276

Kainat Bibi 52461-180-277

Humaira Sajid 59461-180-278

Aqsa Bibi 51461-180-279

Bareh Manahil Waheed 57261-180-280

Nomal Bibi 52161-180-281

ZAMURRAD MEMORIAL GIRLS 

SEC SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Urwa Sabeem 70361-180-282

Ghazala Bibi 66761-180-283

Tahira Noreen 62461-180-284

Isma Malik 67461-180-285

Aneesa Bashir 69161-180-286

Saba Shoukat 69761-180-287

Javeria Mumtaz 53461-180-288

Sundas Bibi 64961-180-289

Nida Naseem 60261-180-290

Govt Girls High School No 2 

Fatehjang

Center Name :

School Name :
Mehnaz Sarfraz *44261-181-101

Asma Rehman 55661-181-102

Sidra Jameel 58061-181-105

Farhat Bibi 50961-181-106

Azra Shaheen 46661-181-107

Iffat Bibi FAIL61-181-108

Sana 57061-181-109

Khadija Sabir *46061-181-110

Umm E Salmia *44461-181-113

Iqra Bibi 53461-181-114

Sana Bibi *54661-181-115

Sunnia Mehboob 52261-181-116

Shazia Bibi *44661-181-117

EAGLE KIDS PUBLIC SCHOOL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Jazba Kainat 53261-181-118

Sehrish Jameel 55461-181-119

Fatima Ayuab 57461-181-120

Tayyaba Kanwal 59061-181-121

FJ GRAMMER BOYS HIGH 

SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Lubna Maqsood 67561-181-122

Aiman Nisar 69761-181-123

Ammara Rasheed 68961-181-124

Asma Arif 72061-181-125

Aqsa Kazim 69661-181-126

Nida Gul 67061-181-127
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Zehra Hijab 67461-181-128

Iqra 65761-181-129

Maham Zehra 66561-181-130

Laraib Fatima 67861-181-131

Tayyaba Bibi 71461-181-132

Ayesha Siddiqa 65661-181-133

Urooj Fatima 63861-181-134

Maliha Malik 72861-181-135

Noor Us Suba Tajamal 67061-181-136

Faria Rubab 62561-181-137

GGES (MC) JUNIOR MODEL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Afsahan Maqsood 68861-181-138

Aqsa Hameed 70061-181-139

Afsheen Tariq 64761-181-140

Iqra Ijaz 67061-181-141

Sidra Qayyum 66961-181-142

Kinat Shabir 67661-181-143

Sumbal Rani 66061-181-144

Naheed Akhter 67661-181-145

Marium Bibi 65761-181-146

Bibi Mobeen 67561-181-147

Maira Shaheen 63561-181-148

Tayyba Nazakat 65761-181-149

Kinza Wajid 63961-181-150

Ilsa Gulzar 65161-181-151

Shaista Bibi 66561-181-152

Qurat Ul Ain 67761-181-153

Nida Naheed 67461-181-154

Rimsha Shafaqat 66861-181-155

Sidra Bibi 69761-181-156

Shumyla Sumbal 68561-181-157

Rimsha Shabir 67861-181-158

Noureen Akhter 65061-181-159

Laraib Nazir 66261-181-160

Laraib Batool 63761-181-161

GGES BURAJSchool Name :
Samina Bibi 54461-181-162

Saba Mukhtar 58661-181-163

Kanwal Bibi 56661-181-164

Afzala Bibi 56861-181-165

Maria Bibi 55161-181-166

Zubaria Jawaid 53561-181-167

Sobia Bibi 57261-181-168

Shagufta Bibi 55161-181-169

Sana Bibi 54361-181-170

Lubna Bibi 65661-181-171

Sehrish Bibi 65561-181-172

Sidra Bibi 59661-181-173

Amina Bibi 59361-181-174

Tayyaba Bibi 65961-181-175

Nazia Bibi 58561-181-176

Amina Bibi 51461-181-177

Tanzeela Tabasam 59961-181-178

Nabeela Akram 55861-181-179

Fozia Bibi 54261-181-180

Maryyam Bibi 55161-181-181

Maria Bibi 62761-181-182

Nadia Kanwal 58661-181-183

Aarzu Sundas 61061-181-184

Khalida Bibi 65261-181-185

Misbah Shaheen 52861-181-186

Saira Bibi 52561-181-187

Muniba Zehra 62561-181-188

Sidra Bibi 64361-181-189

Sana Bibi 57161-181-190

Tehnaz 60361-181-191

Bushra Sabir 56061-181-192

GGES FATEH JANG CITYSchool Name :
Faria Bibi 61961-181-193

Maria Shehzadi 63761-181-194

Mussarat Bibi 62561-181-195

GGHS FATEH JANG NO.2School Name :
Shagufta Andleeb 66461-181-196

Fatima Sajid 60761-181-197

Naila Kanwal 55061-181-198

Mehwish Nisa 64361-181-199

Hajira Bibi 51361-181-200

Kiran Shahzadi 60961-181-201

Misbah Kiran 62661-181-202

Iqra Sehar 66661-181-203

Sadaf Rubab 58361-181-204

Saba Naz 61461-181-205

Aiman Bibi 56561-181-206

Faria Afzal 54361-181-207

Hira Shafique 58461-181-208

Rimsha Bibi 64961-181-209

Saman Shahzadi 69961-181-210

Sadaf Siddique 59661-181-211

Sumia Shazia 59561-181-212

Shiza Bibi 62761-181-213

Kainat Bibi 57061-181-214

Qurat Ul Ain *49161-181-215

Sadia Iftekhar 62161-181-216

Naghma Shaheen 49361-181-217

Asifa Kanwal 48961-181-218

Kubra Arshad 57961-181-219

Batool Bibi 49761-181-220

Mehwish Naz 59861-181-222

Iram Bibi 49061-181-223

Kainat Bibi 60761-181-224

Rabiya Shaheen 62561-181-225

Madiha Iqbal 55661-181-226

Maria Bibi 57461-181-227

Misbah Irfan 57561-181-228

Rabia Bibi 49561-181-229

Faryal Nawazish *45461-181-230

Sumaira Sarfraz 60261-181-231

Maria Sadaf 54761-181-232

Nadia Arif 53061-181-233

Fizza Nawaz 64261-181-234

Ghazala Shaheen *48661-181-235

Tehmina Khatoon 55461-181-236

Sidra Zahor 60661-181-237

Atika Tuaheed 59161-181-238

Tayyba Latif 54661-181-239

Sonia Bibi 53161-181-240

Kinza Noor Khan 57161-181-241

Hajra Bibi 49761-181-242

Rimsha Bibi 56461-181-243

Farhana Safdar 52961-181-244

Tania Riaz 57461-181-245

Nudrat Farooq 62961-181-246

Maria Munawar 63861-181-247

Farah Jabeen 57261-181-248

Sughra Bibi 56661-181-249

Iqra Bibi 64661-181-250

Muqadas Anwar 56461-181-251

Asma Safder 56361-181-252

Kalsoom Bibi 59361-181-253

Safyana Bibi 60161-181-254
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Amber Shabbir 59361-181-255

Shumaila Kanwal 62661-181-256

Amna Mehmood 53261-181-257

Ammara Latif 60661-181-258

Maira Qayyum 59161-181-259

Rafia Hameed 56761-181-260

Saba Siddique 58661-181-261

Qurat Ul Ain 64661-181-262

Noreen Bibi 59661-181-263

Shamsa Kanwal 55961-181-264

Sania Ijaz 57461-181-265

Bushra Bibi 59161-181-266

Sidra Bibi 57461-181-267

Hina Nadeem 53261-181-268

Faria Akram 58761-181-269

Hira Tashfeen 55561-181-270

Zoiya Jehangir 65961-181-271

Amna Bibi 56161-181-272

Nazish Aftaf 57961-181-273

Afsahan Bibi 59261-181-275

Tayyba Bibi 56961-181-276

Rimsha Ali 57461-181-277

Qurat Ul Ain 58261-181-278

Iqra Bibi 60961-181-279

Ayesha Sadiqa 57361-181-280

Saima Bibi 58661-181-281

Aqsa Aslam 58161-181-282

Sidra Ghafoor 59961-181-283

Shawana Munawar 58461-181-284

Shazia Kainat 61361-181-285

Huzeefa Bibi 58361-181-286

Aqsa Latif 62161-181-287

Hamna Urooj 57261-181-288

Raheela Batool 56361-181-289

Ayesha Bibi 57861-181-290

Madiha Fiaz 54461-181-292

Benish Bibi 57961-181-293

Kinza Bibi 57561-181-294

Saba Tehseen 55161-181-295

Hina Javed 59561-181-296

Asma Zaman 53861-181-297

Iqra Daud 57461-181-298

Kainat Bibi *52161-181-299

Nargis Bibi *53161-181-300

Fehmeda Rubab 51761-181-301

Arshia Kanwal 60461-181-302

Tayyaba Rafique 52461-181-303

Saba Ashraf 54461-181-304

Tasmiha Khatoon 56461-181-305

Nargis Bibi 55261-181-306

Saira Mushtaq 57161-181-307

IBTIDA PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL 

BEHLOT

School Name :

Naila Shaheen *42161-181-309

Amina Shaheen FAIL61-181-310

Neelam Bibi 44261-181-311

Tayabba Shaheen 43961-181-312

Rabia Shaheen *42461-181-313

Sehrish Bibi FAIL61-181-314

Khateeja Bibi 48061-181-315

Nageena Iqbal *37461-181-316

Ayesha Bibi *42961-181-317

NEOKEN PUBLIC SCHOOL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Iqra Irfan 68261-181-318

Sunbal Fatima 66461-181-319

Misbah Batool 64861-181-320

Kinza Sania 63561-181-321

NEW OXFORD PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Sadaf Sadeeq 47761-181-322

Ghazala Bibi 48961-181-323

PROGRESSIVE MODEL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Zakiya Bibi 45561-181-324

TAMEER E MILLAT GIRLS 

MODEL SCHOOL RATWAL

School Name :

Saiqa Javaid 56061-181-325

Kanwal Iftekhar 57561-181-326

Sunaina Bibi 57161-181-327

THE SCHOLERS SCHOOL 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Iqra Mehboob 61261-181-328

Govt Girls High School No 3 

Fateh Jang

Center Name :

School Name :
Javeria Zafar 53561-182-101

Haleema Bibi FAIL61-182-102

Hajra Bibi FAIL61-182-103

Yasmeen Bibi *38861-182-104

Kalsoom Bibi *42461-182-105

Naveela Shaheen FAIL61-182-106

Asiya Bibi *31861-182-107

Maryam Ghazala *39561-182-108

Uzma Bibi *41061-182-111

Nuzhat Imtiaz 44461-182-114

Reena Bibi *41661-182-115

Kirna Naz *42261-182-116

Maria Kiran *39061-182-117

Naheed Kiran *38661-182-118

Maria Javed FAIL61-182-119

Farkhanda Bibi 36161-182-120

Sidra Kousar *42061-182-121

Muqadas Bibi *41461-182-122

Samina Bibi *40561-182-123

AL MUSLIM PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Aneela Zaman FAIL61-182-124

COMPUTERISED SHAHEEN 

PUBLIC SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Nosheen Akhter 51161-182-125

Iram Bibi *37861-182-126

Hajra Bibi 41261-182-127

COMRADE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

KHOUR ROAD

School Name :

Nazia Bibi 45061-182-128

Shahzadi Tariq 46061-182-129

FAUJI FOUNDATION HIGHER 

SEC SCHOOL FATEH JANG

School Name :

Zahra Kazmi 53861-182-130

Shamsa Laraib 59861-182-131

Anjam Fatima 64861-182-132

Aqsa Qamar 56261-182-133

Hajra Ahmed 64061-182-134

Ammara Saeed 63361-182-135

Sania Khalid 47661-182-136

Izza Noor 64961-182-137

Hamna Khurshid 63361-182-138

Haleema Bibi 50961-182-139

Tehmeena Bibi 56861-182-140

Alina Safdar 61461-182-141
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Kainat Noor 58261-182-142

Aimen Shabbir 52661-182-143

Asma Yaqoob 64061-182-144

Nosheen Asif 51361-182-145

GGES DHOKRISchool Name :
Uzma Shabir 49061-182-146

Lareb Jhangir 48461-182-147

Ghosia Bibi 51561-182-148

Amna Bibi 45561-182-149

GGES TAJA BARASchool Name :
Hajra Bibi 49061-182-150

Hajra Bibi 44361-182-151

Haleema Bibi 46661-182-152

Sumbreen Bibi *35861-182-153

Saiqa Ayoub 45961-182-154

Rehana Bibi 45561-182-155

Iffat Bibi 49261-182-156

Mehnaz Bibi 47161-182-157

Bibi Shazia 49961-182-158

Taiba Kanwal 49061-182-159

Amina Bibi 46161-182-160

Neelam Shahzadi 48361-182-161

Maria Bibi 53161-182-162

GGHS FATEH JANG NO.3School Name :
Nageena Akhter 51761-182-163

Maria Mumtaz 54761-182-164

Saman Bibi 51061-182-165

Huma Javed 54861-182-166

Bibi Saima 56861-182-167

Sadia Bibi 57961-182-168

Sidra Ramzan 53061-182-169

Shamsa Kanwal 52861-182-170

Iqra Nadeem 57561-182-171

Rimsha Bashir 51661-182-172

Habiba Hafiz 49861-182-173

Kainat Akhter 56961-182-174

Atka Ayuab 52261-182-175

Faria  Muhammad Kafood 52361-182-176

Mishal Zahoor 57561-182-177

Naila Bibi 57361-182-178

Iqra Saqib 54861-182-179

Ulfat Bibi 58161-182-180

Aleena Nazir 52061-182-181

GGHS RATWALSchool Name :
Ghulam Sughra *46661-182-182

Huzaifa Bibi FAIL61-182-183

Komal Javaid FAIL61-182-184

Rimsha Naz 44161-182-185

Sania Anwar 42361-182-186

Mehreen Bibi *37461-182-187

Zainab Bibi *41761-182-188

Mehr Un Nisa FAIL61-182-189

Iram Shahzadi FAIL61-182-190

Mariya Altaf 49461-182-191

Mehwish Liaqat 41861-182-192

Iqra Javaid 38561-182-193

Halima Sadiq FAIL61-182-194

Rozina Bibi FAIL61-182-195

Rabia Nawaz FAIL61-182-196

Mehnaz Bibi 42461-182-197

Sania Bibi *33261-182-198

Noshin Akhter FAIL61-182-199

Iqra Fazaldad FAIL61-182-200

Naima Sadiq *37461-182-201

Benish Bibi *33661-182-202

Faizqa Bibi *34061-182-203

Shamsa Kanwal 38461-182-204

Sania Zahir FAIL61-182-206

Kinza Bibi FAIL61-182-207

ISLAMIC NATIONAL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL CHANDI CHOWCK 

FATEH JANG

School Name :

Inshal Liaqat 40561-182-208

Mehwish Bibi *37361-182-209

NICON HIGH SCHOOL OF 

EXCELLENCEFOR BOYS FATEH 

JANG

School Name :

Rabia Pervez FAIL61-182-210

Aqsa Shahzad 46561-182-211

Rashma Arooj 46961-182-212

Ammara Hanif *42361-182-213

Sania Tabasum *39161-182-214

Govt Girls Higher Sec: Kot Fateh 

Khan

Center Name :

School Name :
Gulfareen Bibi *39661-183-101

Sidra Bibi 40661-183-102

GGES GADDASchool Name :
Insa Bibi 54361-183-103

Haseena Sarwar 48661-183-104

Fiza 52561-183-105

Bibi Nayyar 53961-183-106

Mawra Ayoub 53761-183-107

Kainat Bibi 58161-183-108

Khair Un Nisa 52561-183-109

Sumaira Bibi 47561-183-110

Raheela Bibi 49061-183-111

Tashfeen Bibi 50061-183-112

Sannia Bibi 55261-183-113

Sawaira 48561-183-114

GGES GULYAL FATEH JANGSchool Name :
Kiran Bibi FAIL61-183-116

Shazia Bibi 37761-183-117

Noshin Bibi *39661-183-118

Sania Shhrin 43161-183-119

Sadaf Bibi FAIL61-183-120

Maryam Bibi 40861-183-121

Fazila Naz FAIL61-183-122

Kinza Kanwal 48861-183-123

Iram Bibi FAIL61-183-124

Kanwal Ahmad *31761-183-125

Kafila Bibi FAIL61-183-126

GGHSS KOT FATEH KHANSchool Name :
Maria Tabssam 49061-183-127

Kaneez Fatima 48661-183-128

Sheeba Kainat 66161-183-129

Fareen Akhter 48061-183-130

Fareen Akhter 51061-183-131

Rahat Jabeen 44061-183-132

Aqsa Jabeen 49361-183-133

Faria Batool FAIL61-183-134

Saima Bibi 45561-183-135

Nida Ejaz 43761-183-136

Sania Bibi 43661-183-137

Iqra Bibi 46461-183-138

Raheela Bibi 47961-183-139

Shamaila Bibi 52261-183-140

Tahira Naz 43061-183-141

Arooba Niaz 50361-183-142

Shameem Akhtar 61961-183-143

Shameem Akhtar 43161-183-144
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Amber Bibi 49661-183-145

Qurat Ul Ain Qasim 47161-183-146

Madeeha Bibi *36561-183-147

Shamaila Banaras 49961-183-148

Aneela Naz 48861-183-150

Sumbal Bibi 45961-183-151

Abida Perveen 45561-183-152

Iqra  Naz 45861-183-153

Shakeela Shaheen 40861-183-154

Haseena Bibi 43561-183-155

Komal Nisa 43461-183-156

Fahreen Bibi *35061-183-157

Sania Bibi 41461-183-158

Tania Kanwal 41061-183-159

Shazia Bibi *36861-183-160

Iqra Ejaz *41861-183-161

Malka Mehnaz 41461-183-162

Sakeena Bibi *36061-183-163

Tania Yaqoob 40061-183-164

Naheed Akhtar 44761-183-165

Nazma Bibi 55261-183-166

Faria Ghulam *46961-183-167

Iqra Aslam *42661-183-168

Sanam Bibi 41361-183-169

Iqra Tariq 50361-183-170

Hifsa Tariq 52061-183-171

Farhana Bibi *38161-183-172

Bushra Hayat 41161-183-173

Saira Bibi *38161-183-174

Fareeha Awan 51661-183-175

Ruqyya Lal *36261-183-176

Nazrana Bibi 50861-183-177

GHOURI MODEL ELE PUBLIC 

SCHOOL GADDA

School Name :

Gulshan Bibi 47161-183-178

Iqra Zahoor 46361-183-179

IQRA PUBLIC ELE ACADEMY 

GAGGAN

School Name :

Saba Pervaiz 41661-183-180

Noureen Anjum 44761-183-181

Munaza 44861-183-182

Saba Toseen *38561-183-183

Aamna Bibi 49061-183-184

Ulfat Parveen 48661-183-185

Natasha Jabbar 43761-183-186

Asma Bibi *39161-183-187

Sabahat Kanwal 43761-183-188

Sehrish Bibi 50561-183-189

Sania Kanwal 45361-183-190

Kainat Bibi 50661-183-191

Shamsa Kanwal 48061-183-192

Sidra Tabass 43161-183-193

IQRA PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

DEWAL

School Name :

Afrat Naz 53161-183-194

Gulshan Bibi 43261-183-195

Tasimia Bibi 47561-183-196

Bushra Bibi 44361-183-197

Tehmina Naz 54861-183-198

Talat Bibi 47261-183-199

Fouzia Naz 50661-183-200

Maryam Shafique 54861-183-201

Fiza Jabeen 53561-183-202

Ulfat Bibi 52761-183-203

ISLAMIA PUBLIC SCHOOL KOT 

FATEH KHAN

School Name :

Muqadas Ali 53861-183-204

Neelam Shahzadi 52961-183-205

Amina Saeed 54261-183-206

Tamana Bibi 56461-183-207

KAMRAN PUBLIC ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL DEWAL

School Name :

Alia Bibi 43461-183-208

Shamaila Naz *36061-183-209

Nayyab Bibi 41961-183-210

Saduf Zahra 48561-183-211

Uzma Shaheen 50161-183-212

Rehana Bibi 48161-183-213

Abida Parveen 39061-183-214

Sania Bibi 43661-183-215

KHAN HUMAYOUN PUBLIC 

SCHOOL MAHOORA

School Name :

Farwa Shahzadi 49361-183-216

Sania Bibi 53961-183-217

Kaneez Bibi 49661-183-218

Sanawar Bibi 52661-183-219

Bushra Bibi 51661-183-220

Badar Shaheen 47861-183-221

Sadia Bibi 50961-183-222

Iram Bibi 53261-183-223

QAID E MILAT PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL KOT FATEH KHAN

School Name :

Kiran Iqbal FAIL61-183-224

Asia Bibi FAIL61-183-225

Amina Bibi *33461-183-226

SIR SYED PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

DEWAL

School Name :

Ulfat Naz 52661-183-227

Azra Bibi 46661-183-228

Maryam Bibi 46161-183-229

Zaryab Bibi 46961-183-230

Gulshan Bibi 41761-183-231

Iram Shaheen *37061-183-232

Kinat Ijaz 45061-183-233

Amna Bibi 43861-183-234

Kiran Almas FAIL61-183-235

Sobia Bibi FAIL61-183-236

Amreen Akhter FAIL61-183-237

Fameeda Bibi *39761-183-238

Haleema Younas *33261-183-239

Gulshan Tanveer *38661-183-240

Shakeelal Naz FAIL61-183-241

Rabia Zeb *38361-183-242

SUN RISE PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

DK JANGO

School Name :

Amina Shahzadi 46161-183-243

Rehana Batool 53461-183-244

Aneela Naz 52061-183-245

Nusrat Jabeen *37061-183-246

Govt Girls High School Gali 

Jagir

Center Name :

GGES DHARI RAI DITTASchool Name :
Arban Nisa 52661-184-101

Hajra Bibi 48361-184-102

Bibi Areeg 49861-184-103

Amina Bibi 53061-184-104

Munaza Shaheen 47061-184-105

Nuzhat Bibi 46161-184-106

Maryam Gul 47961-184-107

Sanam Bibi 49961-184-108

Rizwana Bibi 45561-184-109
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Sumbal Nisar *42061-184-110

GGES MAKI DHOKSchool Name :
Zohra Katoon 57461-184-111

Frazia Batool 53761-184-112

Tania Ahmad 56761-184-113

Hafiza Majeed 52861-184-114

Sania Hayat 51861-184-115

Quratul Ain 53061-184-116

Rabeea Katoon 55561-184-117

Kainat Bibi 53061-184-118

Zohra Bibi 57461-184-119

Javairia Bibi 57161-184-120

Naila Shaheen 48861-184-121

Farzana Bibi 56361-184-122

Hajra Bibi 47561-184-123

Farzia Noreen 49361-184-124

Rabia Bibi 50961-184-125

Sobia Bibi 50561-184-126

Areeba Arshad 56161-184-127

Haifza Bibi 45061-184-128

Maria Jawed 46961-184-129

Bibi Kulsoom 49561-184-130

GGES PHAMRA JAGIRSchool Name :
Mehr Un Nisa 51161-184-131

Bushra Bibi 47361-184-132

Amber Nisa 54161-184-133

Raheela Bibi 53361-184-134

Mehnazish Bibi 50161-184-135

Munaza Bibi 49161-184-136

Fiza Shaheen 50361-184-137

Nisbat Bibi 50561-184-138

Amber Nosheen 49461-184-139

Sobia Naz 47461-184-140

Natasha Bibi 51961-184-141

GGES PIND FATEHSchool Name :
Shandana Bibi 46161-184-142

Shaista Islam 46961-184-143

Maria Bibi 49361-184-144

Islama 47061-184-145

Maria Bibi 50461-184-146

Asia Bibi 49561-184-147

Nosheen Bibi 48161-184-148

Kiran Bibi 48561-184-149

Misbah Khalid 48261-184-150

Fouzia 52361-184-151

GGHS GALI JAGEERSchool Name :
Bibi Khatoon 57961-184-152

Summiya Bibi 46861-184-153

Sama Bibi 53761-184-154

Toqeer Bibi 47961-184-155

Haleema Naz 54761-184-156

Rabia Bibi 54761-184-157

Ayesha Saddiqa 53061-184-158

Khudiga Hussain 50561-184-159

Iram Safdar 49261-184-160

Isna Bibi 55561-184-161

Ifrat Naz 53561-184-162

Misbah Hashem 53261-184-163

Uzmm Ghanni 57261-184-164

Bushra Kokab 58761-184-165

Sherazia Bibi 56861-184-166

Tasmia Mushtaq 57861-184-167

Atiya Bibi 54861-184-168

Mariyam Kainat 56561-184-169

Tehwar Bibi 54961-184-170

Tanzeela Naseer 57261-184-171

Faria Bibi 52461-184-172

Saba Tariq 54161-184-173

Kainat Bibi 55661-184-174

Robina Shaheen 51661-184-175

Kainat Bibi 50661-184-176

Alweena Kanwal 55461-184-177

Gul Shan Bibi 46461-184-178

Robeena Tariq 57661-184-179

Laraib Bibi 54461-184-180

Ayesha Batool 53961-184-181

Maryiam Shehzadi 53861-184-182

Lubna Shaheen 54461-184-183

Resalat Bibi 53061-184-184

Urooj Ishfaq 55861-184-185

Mariyam Bibi 50161-184-186

Robeena Majeed 57561-184-187

Sidra Bibi 56561-184-188

Sabeen Akhtar 55261-184-189

Tehmeena Kamal 54661-184-190

Sehrish Bibi 51961-184-191

Govt Boys High School KamrialCenter Name :

School Name :
Muhammad Bilal *34561-185-101

AL AKSARI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SHAWALL

School Name :

Sohail Khan FAIL61-185-102

AL MEHRAN PUBLIC SCHOOL, 

MULHOWALA

School Name :

Mairaj Ul Hassan 44561-185-103

Ifra Sayyab Ahmed FAIL61-185-104

BRIGHT SUN ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL KAMRIAL

School Name :

Ghulam Jafir FAIL61-185-105

Amer Shabab *38361-185-106

Bilal Abbas FAIL61-185-107

Jahanzaib Hussain FAIL61-185-108

CHOHAN PUBLIC ELEMANTERY 

SCHOOL GANDA KASS

School Name :

Muhammad Zohaib Ilyas 49461-185-109

Muhammad Haris *37861-185-110

Muhammad Waqas *36361-185-111

GHS GANDA KASSSchool Name :
Naeem Shaahzad FAIL61-185-113

Muhammad Ihtesham FAIL61-185-114

Sajid Mehmood *38061-185-115

Tehseem Ayub 45161-185-116

Adnan Bashir *38461-185-117

Basit Ali FAIL61-185-118

Muhammad Bilal 40161-185-119

Muhammad Bilal FAIL61-185-120

Zia Ur Rehman FAIL61-185-121

Basit Ali FAIL61-185-122

Zamured Khan FAIL61-185-123

Muhammad Bilal FAIL61-185-124

Idrees Ahmed FAIL61-185-125

Rehman Hassan FAIL61-185-126

Bilal Abid FAIL61-185-127

Muhammad Attique *36761-185-128

Muhammad Idrees FAIL61-185-129

Ghaznfar Shoaib 40761-185-130

Kamran Hussain *36161-185-131

Bilal Abbas FAIL61-185-132

Khurram Shahzad 44161-185-133

Muhammad Fakhar Islam 46161-185-134

Muhammad Naqeeb Shahzad 40561-185-135
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Malik Asif Ali FAIL61-185-136

Muhammad Zubair *38061-185-137

Danish Iqbal 53061-185-138

Arbab Khan 43061-185-139

Waqas Anjum FAIL61-185-140

Saifullah FAIL61-185-141

GHS KAMRIALSchool Name :
Muhammad Umaid *46361-185-142

Arsal Iqbal 50061-185-143

Muhammad Musarrat 47861-185-144

Rehman Ali *37961-185-145

Fahad Hasan 50761-185-146

Wajid Khan 44361-185-147

Muhammad Ehsan 48361-185-148

Dilawar Abbas FAIL61-185-149

Ravish Abbas *44361-185-150

Fahim Akram FAIL61-185-151

Tasaddaq Iqbal FAIL61-185-152

Samir Iqbal *39261-185-153

Ahsan Ali *42761-185-154

Sher Ali *40561-185-155

Muzamil Abbas *40761-185-156

Bilal Hassan FAIL61-185-157

Amaar Yasir *42261-185-158

Mubashir Ali *43661-185-159

Muhammad Hafeez *42561-185-160

Shahbaz Ali *41061-185-161

Zaryab Ahmed *37861-185-162

Ravish Abbas *40861-185-163

Arsal Javed *45261-185-164

Noman Ali FAIL61-185-165

Awais Ali Khan *45661-185-166

Faizan Aslam FAIL61-185-167

Muhammad Umer FAIL61-185-168

Muhammad Aqeel *42661-185-169

Khawar Hayat FAIL61-185-170

Fahad Hassan FAIL61-185-171

GHS PINDSchool Name :
Rehan Tanveer *38561-185-172

Nauman Javed *36161-185-173

Ahsan Ayaz 47761-185-174

Noshad Alam 51261-185-175

Attaullah 47961-185-176

Humair Arshad *40461-185-177

Aftab Hussain *37561-185-178

Nadeem Ahmed 44761-185-179

Usman Haider *38161-185-180

Shakir Nisar *39861-185-181

Mateen Haider FAIL61-185-182

ISLAMIA MODEL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL KAMRIAL

School Name :

Muhammad Qaisar *45061-185-185

Hasrat Abbas FAIL61-185-186

Tayyab Hussain 44861-185-187

Ghulam Saeed 50361-185-188

Ahsan Shahzad *43261-185-189

Adeel Ahmad *38161-185-190

Aaqib Farooq *40761-185-191

Aabid Mahmood *39861-185-192

Muhammad Zeeshan *38161-185-193

Usman Iqbal *41261-185-194

Muhammad Sheeraz *41461-185-195

Mujtaba Hassan *39361-185-196

Asfanad Ali *41961-185-197

Ashraf Ali 45661-185-198

Awais Hassan 41261-185-199

Fahad Ali 49661-185-200

OXFORD PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

KAMRIAL

School Name :

Muhammad Abdullah 61361-185-201

Humair Ali 46361-185-202

Govt Boys High School AhmedalCenter Name :

School Name :
Uzma Shaheen 49761-186-101

Zohaib Hassan 48161-186-102

Nazima Shaheen 46661-186-103

Usama Sultan FAIL61-186-104

Ubaid Ul Hasan 47661-186-105

Maria Hassan *36461-186-106

Sabahat Anam *37261-186-107

Wajid Ali *43861-186-108

Asif Ali *38161-186-109

Uzma Batool *42161-186-110

AL MEHRAJ PUBLIC 

ELEMANTARY SCHOOL PIND 

PRIWAL

School Name :

Malik Wajahat Hussain 51861-186-111

Muhammad Abu Baker Saddiq 59261-186-112

Rameez Hassan 57761-186-113

Faria Kanwal 54261-186-114

Ramla Jaber 52261-186-115

Ali Hassan 58061-186-116

Zain Ul Hassan 59461-186-117

Ali Haider 50461-186-118

Gul Jabeena 53761-186-119

ANAM PUBLIC HIGHER 

SECONDERY SCHOOL 

AHMEDAL

School Name :

Umar Hayat *41361-186-120

Maria Shahzadi 55661-186-121

Saira Bibi 49561-186-122

Aleena Akram 45561-186-123

Faria Bibi *40061-186-124

Nazish Batool 42961-186-125

Areej Fida 47561-186-126

Sumaira Kanwal 50161-186-127

Ume Rubab 56261-186-128

Nadia Noor Khan 47061-186-129

Malqa Qandeel 46561-186-130

Medeeha Afsar 48261-186-131

ASKARI PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

GIRLS AHMEDAL

School Name :

Fatima Riaz 68361-186-132

Zeela Zulfiqar 49961-186-133

Sumbal Bibi 61061-186-134

Rida Zainab 58061-186-135

Beenish Shahzad 66061-186-136

Ayesha Afzal 62061-186-137

Laraib Altaf 59561-186-138

Arjumand Shahid 60161-186-139

Marriam Kainat 63561-186-140

Sania Bibi 63361-186-141

Hina Nishat 61161-186-142

Sumaira Naz 59461-186-143

Tahzeeb Shiraf 63761-186-144

Zarmiina Mumtaz 60661-186-145

Anmol Shauket 56061-186-146

Asfand Hassan 50561-186-147

Ali Hussain *42461-186-148

Shahroz Hassan 46861-186-149

Ibtessam Shahid FAIL61-186-150

Page 130 of 203



Grade 8 Result 2012                                               Punjab Examination Commission 

Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total

ATTOCK
Summer Abbas 49261-186-151

Saqib Islam *43461-186-152

Muhammad Usama 46861-186-153

Huzaifa Tassadaq 49361-186-154

Raza Hassan Farooq 54161-186-155

Badar Saeed 48261-186-156

Haider Ali 44861-186-157

Bilal Qasim 42161-186-158

Husnain Nawaz 43061-186-159

Ujman Haider 43961-186-160

Ziaad Hassan *41361-186-161

Farrukh Nadeem 45861-186-162

Azam Khan 46561-186-163

Saadi Ahmed 44561-186-164

Ahmed Hassan 42761-186-165

Ali Hassan Safraz 48661-186-166

GGES AHMEDAL NO.2School Name :
Kinat Bibi 56261-186-167

Amina Bibi 52061-186-168

Rabia Bibi 54961-186-169

Ariba Azhar 52161-186-170

Kubra Khan 50561-186-171

Sunara Bibi 49261-186-172

Rashna Zafar 57761-186-173

Qurat Ul Ain 57361-186-174

Ayesha Iqbal 59361-186-175

Bint E Zainab 49361-186-176

Naila Noureen 50161-186-177

Imama Zainab 51261-186-178

Nafees Zainab 53761-186-179

Amara Bibi 51861-186-180

Sana Riaz 57461-186-181

Marium Saleem 51361-186-182

Naima Jria 43861-186-183

GHS AHMEDALSchool Name :
Jilal Ahmed 50361-186-184

Aamir Ijaz 54861-186-185

Muhammad Haseeb 52461-186-186

Abdul Wahab 46961-186-187

Naeem Khan *33461-186-188

Ehtasham Ul Hussan 44661-186-189

Muhammad Kamran 50261-186-190

Ali Haydar 48161-186-191

Alhamd Hussain 48061-186-192

Aqib Ali Khan 45061-186-193

Haris Mehmood 47161-186-194

Aamir Shehzad 50661-186-195

Hamza Abbas 48161-186-196

Naseem Gul *41161-186-197

Shakeel Abbas 51661-186-198

Babir Ali 50361-186-199

Basher Ahmed 51361-186-200

Aazaz Ahmed 48061-186-201

Ayyaz Ali Khan 46861-186-202

Muhammad Tameel 45661-186-203

Zaibi Abbas 49961-186-204

Saqib Ali 49061-186-205

Muhammad Sabtain 48861-186-206

Usman Ali 53461-186-207

Muhammad Rafiq 51861-186-208

Ishtiaq Hussain 49561-186-209

Arsalan Farooq 50061-186-210

Muhammad Saqib 47661-186-211

Abdul Qadeer 43661-186-212

Muhammad Adnan 46661-186-213

Idrees Anjum Siddique 46461-186-214

Jahanzaib Khan 46261-186-215

Akmal Shezad 46661-186-216

Bilal Hussain *40461-186-217

Arsalan Haydar 46761-186-218

Noman Haydar 47761-186-219

MEHRAN PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

AHMEDAL

School Name :

Zainab Azad 64461-186-220

Bakhtawar Bibi 59461-186-221

Kainat Afreen 63261-186-222

Umm E Habiba 59061-186-223

Hajrah Amir 62361-186-224

Sabah Shaukat FAIL61-186-225

Aimen Rubab *49261-186-226

Muhammad Ali Hasnain 46161-186-227

Shujaat Ali 46661-186-228

Zain Ali 46161-186-229

Hassan Ali 49261-186-230

Umair Ali 49961-186-231

Muhammad Tahir 47561-186-232

Rehman Akhter 47861-186-233

Muhammad Hamza Farooq 48361-186-234

Numan 45961-186-235

Nabeel Hussain 46561-186-236

MISHAL MODEL PUBLIC 

ELEMANTRY SCHOOL NOTHAN 

I MALKAN

School Name :

Ahsan Ali 43061-186-237

Faizan Abbas 43161-186-238

Muhammad Ali 47161-186-239

Maqsood Ahmed 45861-186-240

Umar Draz 43561-186-241

Muhammad Sabtain 41861-186-242

Nazish Bibi 49261-186-243

Nadia 46761-186-244

Saida Noreen 46861-186-245

Seema Shehzadi 47061-186-246

USMAINA PUBLIC 

ELEMANTARY SCHOOL PIND 

PRIWAL

School Name :

Kinza Uzair 59661-186-247

Ghashia Shahzad 53161-186-248

Bibi Maryam *50961-186-249

Mehvish Sultan 49561-186-250

Sheeba Hassan 48761-186-251

Govt Boys Higher Sec: School 

Khour

Center Name :

School Name :
Nisar Ali FAIL61-187-102

Mansoor  Ahmed 45761-187-103

Aaqib Ali Malik 40761-187-104

Waseem Iqbal 44861-187-105

Musawar Hussain 47761-187-106

Abdul Wasib FAIL61-187-107

Haidar Abbas FAIL61-187-108

Usama Bilal 58961-187-109

Mohsin Iqbal *40261-187-110

Waqar Ali 43861-187-111

Muhammad Mustajab *36761-187-112

AL KHAKI ISLAMIC 

ELEMENTARY EDUCATIONAL 

SYSTEM KHAUR

School Name :

Mohsin Shafique 48461-187-113

Muhammad Hasnain *35561-187-114

Arslan Akram 39861-187-115

Page 131 of 203



Grade 8 Result 2012                                               Punjab Examination Commission 

Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total

ATTOCK
Zain Abbas 42561-187-116

DAR E ARQAM SCIENTIFIC ELE 

SCHOOL KHOUR

School Name :

Umair Zafar *39061-187-117

Muhammad Tayyab Usmani 52561-187-118

Aadil Abbas 50761-187-119

FAUJI FOUNDATION  MEDEL 

SECONDARY SCHOOL KHAUR

School Name :

Muhammad Imdad Hussain 61161-187-120

Mehmood Akhter 46161-187-121

Muhammad Nauman 49461-187-122

Muhammad Farhad Hussain *47261-187-123

Muhammad Usama Tariq 46861-187-124

Zohaib Hassan 60961-187-125

Aaqib Javed 51261-187-126

Shujaat Hussain 58561-187-127

Malik Aizaz Ali Haider 55661-187-128

Sheraz Ahmed 51361-187-129

Muneeb Ahmed Khan 50461-187-130

Ammad Mubashir 46161-187-131

Shaice Idrees 56261-187-132

Haseeb Ul Hassan 49861-187-133

Abdullah Aksar 51461-187-134

Kaif Ali Haider 48461-187-135

Kashif Ali 44261-187-136

Maaz Hussain 54361-187-137

Muhammad Saad Sultan 49961-187-138

Muzzammil Qadir 46061-187-139

Muhammad Izhar Ul Mustafa *38461-187-140

GHSS KHOUR COMPANYSchool Name :
Ahsan Shehzad 46061-187-142

Naveed Hussain *37261-187-143

Intasar Hussain FAIL61-187-144

Adeel Abbas 53061-187-145

Muhammad Farooq 55661-187-146

Shahzaib Hussain 46361-187-147

Muhammad Tauqeer 43161-187-148

Muhammad Naeem 49161-187-149

Sadaqat Ali Khan 46461-187-150

Arbaz Khan *42561-187-151

Danial Basheer 59561-187-152

Zeeshan Ali *42461-187-153

Kamran Fareed 55861-187-154

Muhammad Zubair 48461-187-155

Adil Hussain 42661-187-156

Muhammad Adeel 42161-187-157

Sadam Hussain *36661-187-158

Mudassar Mehmood 52861-187-159

Mujhaid Ali 50761-187-160

Aaqal Mehmood 43861-187-161

Saqlain Basheer 51661-187-162

Muhammad Adnan 53861-187-163

Badar Naseer *38561-187-164

Danial Abid *46261-187-165

Hamza Tauseef FAIL61-187-166

Faizan Hussain *47461-187-167

Ahsan Ali 46261-187-168

Muhammad Sajjid *43261-187-169

Munir Ahmad *36261-187-170

Shehryar Ahmad *38561-187-171

Waqas Ahmed FAIL61-187-172

Muhammad Arsalan 57361-187-173

Ahsan Mehmood *41861-187-174

Adeel Ahmad 54661-187-175

Shehryar Abbas *39761-187-176

Imran Khan *34461-187-177

Gulfam Shehzad 51361-187-178

Muhammad Husnain 46561-187-179

Muhammad Aitizaz Ahsan *39061-187-180

Usama Ahmad *47261-187-181

Muhammad Sabir FAIL61-187-182

Muhammad Asim FAIL61-187-183

Mohsin Abbas *41761-187-184

Muhammad Imran *38761-187-185

Anwaar Hassan *37961-187-186

Abdul Rehman *42961-187-187

Ahsan Nawaz *38461-187-188

Baqar Abbas 52861-187-189

Mudassir Hussain 64861-187-190

Zaboor Hussain 54261-187-191

Mubarik Ali 48561-187-192

Muhammad Aqib *38461-187-193

Adeel Ahmad *37861-187-194

Muhammad Hamid *43561-187-195

Mohsin Ali 49961-187-196

Muhammad Ameer 49061-187-197

Farhad Ali 54261-187-198

Ali Haidar 53661-187-199

Shadab Hussain Alvi 51761-187-200

Muhammad Sayyam Saehl 46461-187-201

Mahtab Hassan *42361-187-202

Fazal Abbas 49061-187-203

Basit Ali 46261-187-204

Haroon Ahmad 46261-187-205

Usama Hameed 46761-187-206

Muhammad Asif *43061-187-207

Muhammad Ashiq FAIL61-187-208

Muneeb Shahzad *39761-187-209

Muhammad Asif FAIL61-187-210

Qasim Abbas 40061-187-211

Usman Akhtar *43761-187-212

Muhammad Usama Rehman 51261-187-213

Muhammad Zeeshan 42761-187-214

Waqar Ali *40161-187-215

GRAMMAR INTERNATIONAL 

BOYS SECONDERY SCHOOL 

POL KHOUR

School Name :

Muhammad Abbas 54361-187-216

Muhammad Zohaib 49361-187-217

Bilal Sarwar 50861-187-218

Syed Muhammad Humza Zaman 48461-187-219

Muneeb Ahmed 48661-187-220

Daniyal Saeed 45961-187-221

Qaziam Abbas 51061-187-222

Saif Ali 51561-187-223

Muhammad Natiq Haider 54761-187-224

Faisal Abbas *43261-187-225

ISLAMIC MODEL ELAMNTARY 

SCHOOL DULLIAN

School Name :

Muhammad Hamza FAIL61-187-226

Muhammad Faizan *31461-187-227

Muhammad Aqib 44661-187-228

Khushal Khan 45161-187-229

Muhammad Nabeel FAIL61-187-231

Sajawal Khan *30461-187-232

Wahaj Ali *34661-187-233

Zeeshan Ali FAIL61-187-234

Shoiab Ahmed FAIL61-187-235

Muhammad Arsalan *38661-187-236

Aqib Ali 44561-187-237

Aamir Shahzad *34561-187-238
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IZAK PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

KHOUR

School Name :

Muhammad Taki Raza *38361-187-239

Ali Hussain *34361-187-240

Zia Ul Hassain 39861-187-241

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-187-242

Tajamal Nasir *36761-187-243

Muhammad Taqleed FAIL61-187-244

Arshad Ali 39361-187-245

Mati Ul Rehman 41961-187-246

Habib Ur Rehman 42761-187-247

Imran Hussain 45561-187-248

QUAID E AZAM MODEL 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

DHULLIAN CHOWK

School Name :

Adnan Shahbaz FAIL61-187-249

Aadil Usman FAIL61-187-250

Muhammad Shoaib FAIL61-187-251

Khalid Ejaz 42961-187-252

Ishtaq Ahmed 36761-187-253

Faizan Shahbaz 44361-187-254

Adnan Ali 53161-187-255

Sadaqat Ali FAIL61-187-256

Muhammad Aqeel Ahmed 50961-187-257

Muhammad Ilyas FAIL61-187-258

Muhammad Akhlaq FAIL61-187-259

Khasif Mujahid 36161-187-260

Sajid 37761-187-261

Adeel Khan 42761-187-262

Hassam Ali 49161-187-263

Muhammad Ameen 46661-187-264

Shahzaib FAIL61-187-265

Govt Boys Elementary School 

Khour City

Center Name :

School Name :
Zaigham Saeed FAIL61-188-101

Waheed Akhter *41561-188-102

Haseeb Hassan *33761-188-103

Aaqib Hussain FAIL61-188-104

Ameer Hamza *35261-188-105

Shajar Hussain *32361-188-106

Babur Sharif *32761-188-107

Muhammad Jabbar FAIL61-188-108

Muhammad Aasim FAIL61-188-109

GES KHOUR CITYSchool Name :
Qasir Khan 40361-188-110

Muhammad Faizan Qadar 40161-188-111

Muhammad Tanzeel 38461-188-112

Haris Abbas *38161-188-113

Mudassir Abbas 38061-188-114

Jalil Abbas *35661-188-115

Umer Mumraiz 37961-188-116

Shafaqat Mehmood *32261-188-117

Ali Haider 38361-188-118

Zahran Abbas *36461-188-119

Zeeshan Alam *36961-188-120

Jabir Ali 44161-188-121

Muhammad Ali 40861-188-122

Jafir Abbas 37461-188-123

Toseer Abbas FAIL61-188-124

Muhammad Asim FAIL61-188-125

Israr Ahmed FAIL61-188-126

Muhammad Hussain *32061-188-127

Anjum Farooq 37961-188-128

Muhammad Furqan *36161-188-129

Mumzammil Abbas *37061-188-130

Shakeel Liaqat 43361-188-131

Sheryar Latif *39961-188-132

Mohsin Abbas *33961-188-133

GES KOT MALLIARSchool Name :
Nouman Anjum 38461-188-134

Tahir Rasheed 37061-188-135

Muhammad Touheed 36761-188-136

Manzoor Ahmed *30261-188-137

Shahid Saeed FAIL61-188-138

Muhammad Qasid FAIL61-188-139

Saqib Mehmood FAIL61-188-140

Hasnain Raza *31161-188-141

Naeem Fiaz *35661-188-142

GHS MAGHIANSchool Name :
Tanveer Ahmed 37661-188-143

Babar Ali Riaz FAIL61-188-144

Mumtaz Khan FAIL61-188-145

Muhammad Sohaib FAIL61-188-146

Kamran Shahzad FAIL61-188-147

Muhammad Waqar *35661-188-148

Muhammad Nayyar Abbas *37861-188-149

Ashir Ali Khan FAIL61-188-150

Safdar Hussain 34961-188-151

Asad Ali 35461-188-152

Azmat Iqbal *32161-188-153

Saqib Abbas FAIL61-188-154

Bilal Ahmed FAIL61-188-155

Muhammad Noman 44361-188-156

Muhammad Ibad Arshad *32261-188-157

Safdar Khan 37961-188-158

Mehraj Ahmed 41761-188-159

Ansar Mehmood FAIL61-188-160

Muhammad Hasnain FAIL61-188-161

Muhammad Zubair FAIL61-188-162

Muqadas Ali FAIL61-188-163

Ali Raza 37261-188-164

Muhammad Saif Ullah FAIL61-188-165

Sabad Hussain FAIL61-188-166

Muhammad Junaid FAIL61-188-167

Daniyal Khalid FAIL61-188-168

Waqas Ahmed 42961-188-169

Usman Ali Niaz *32461-188-170

Tabish Hanif 34761-188-171

Asad Ali FAIL61-188-172

Muhammad Faheem *31361-188-173

Nadir Ali 46261-188-174

Muhammad Hassnain 40961-188-175

Muqtadar Ahmed 40861-188-176

Tayyab Nisar 35461-188-177

Zeeshan Gul *34061-188-178

Mumaraz Khan FAIL61-188-179

Ghulam Abbas 36661-188-180

IQRAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 

DULLAIN  CHOWK

School Name :

Muhammad Sheraz 38061-188-181

Mazhar Iqbal *33061-188-183

Babar Ali FAIL61-188-184

Muhammad Zeeshan 37461-188-185

Muhammad Imtiaz *31561-188-186

ISLAMIA MODEL ELE SCHOOL 

NASEER ABAD

School Name :

Muhammad Nadir *39461-188-187

Muhammad Akhlaq FAIL61-188-188

ZAIN PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

KHOUR

School Name :
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Omais Akhtar 50361-188-189

Meesam Ali Iftikhar 46661-188-190

Haider Ali *36361-188-191

Zeeshan Ahmed 41661-188-192

Ambar Hayyat 41361-188-193

Wajahat Hussain 48561-188-194

Mohsin Ali 43161-188-195

Aaqib Abbas 46661-188-196

Zeshan Haider 50061-188-197

Muhammad Usman Afzal 46161-188-198

Dilawar Abbas 43161-188-199

Sayyed Badar Nisar *37461-188-200

Govt Boys High School KisranCenter Name :

School Name :
Naila Bibi 51361-189-103

Shabana Bibi 52561-189-105

Nuzat Shaheen 55661-189-106

Madiha Shaheen 59661-189-107

Alina Sarfaraz 57561-189-108

GES THATTI SYEDANSchool Name :
Syed Ali Mehdi Shah 57961-189-109

Muhammad Faisal 53861-189-110

Muhammad Muddasser 58261-189-111

Taymoor Ul Hassan 49961-189-112

Zakki Ul Hassan 54561-189-113

Muhammad Irfan 54961-189-114

Abdul Malik 54961-189-115

Khizzir Abbass 54361-189-116

Syed Muhaamd Hammad Abbass 54961-189-117

Muhammad Latif 55161-189-118

Muhammad Shoaib 52461-189-119

Muhammad Shahid 54061-189-120

Nabeel Haider 52561-189-121

Muhammad Saddiq 51661-189-122

Syed Jamal Haider Shah 55661-189-123

Syed Muhammad Ali Shah 54061-189-124

Muhammad Raffiq 51261-189-125

Muhammad Tajjamal Malik 51961-189-126

Hamid Ali 57961-189-127

Muhammad Zia 57061-189-128

Aamir Khan 54561-189-129

Syed Murtaza Hassan 54161-189-130

Muhammad Usman 53261-189-131

Muhammad Naeem 54761-189-132

Khizzir Hayyat 54161-189-133

Anwar Ul Haq 54761-189-134

GGHS KISRANSchool Name :
Tazeem Islam 61661-189-135

Sadaf Shaheen 54761-189-136

Saba Hafeez 57761-189-137

Hina Begum 60161-189-138

Safia Noreen 48961-189-139

Iram Shahzadi *41861-189-140

Sehrish Nadeem 53561-189-141

Nimra Fiaz 60461-189-142

Gull Raz 54361-189-143

Samara Ashraf 53761-189-144

Naima Jabeen 62861-189-145

Samra Jabeen 60261-189-146

Rafia Islam 52061-189-147

Munaza Shaheen 55761-189-148

Nouseeka Noureen 53261-189-149

Kinza Noreen 62161-189-150

Bushra Inam 46261-189-151

Adeba Kousar 47561-189-152

Uzma Jabeen 53561-189-153

Aliaya Imtiaz 50861-189-154

Nusrat Shaheen 52961-189-155

Ammara Kaniat 60361-189-156

Aneela Khatoon 50061-189-157

Tayyab Shahzadi 48061-189-158

Bibi Haleema 52861-189-159

Umme Habiba 61661-189-160

Sumaira Riaz 58361-189-161

Ume Rubab 59561-189-162

Sidra Bibi 53161-189-163

Nima Ashraf 58261-189-164

Ameer Zadi 53061-189-165

Shabnam Faiz 52561-189-166

Sumaira Irshad 47861-189-167

Sobia Tufiq 45061-189-168

Sadaf Fareed 49861-189-169

Sana Farooq 43261-189-170

Alina Ahmed 53361-189-171

Attqa Asghar 53661-189-172

Rukhshanda Bibi *41861-189-173

Saba Yasmeen 54061-189-174

Iram Shahzadi *45861-189-175

Nadila Shaheen 52061-189-176

Salma Bibi 56361-189-177

Attiqa Nosheen 54661-189-178

Tosheen Bibi 49961-189-179

Muneeba Anwar 55161-189-180

Bibi Musrad 50561-189-181

Rabia Noreen *47061-189-182

Javeria Noreen 48861-189-183

Kiran Shahzadi *44461-189-184

Sobia Naz 56661-189-185

Haseena Bibi *45761-189-186

Sumbal Altaf *46461-189-187

Saima Liaqat 46861-189-188

GHS KISRANSchool Name :
Sher Yar Anjam 60561-189-189

Faraz Ahmed 53361-189-190

Kamran Abdullah 53361-189-191

Muhammad Kamran 57161-189-192

Muhammad Kamran 59261-189-193

Muhammad Faraz 56061-189-194

Yasir Ali 53461-189-195

Muhammad Sohail Iqbal 57661-189-196

Waqas Ahmed 55761-189-197

Muhammad Ramzan 54461-189-198

Muhammad Haseeb Ur Rehman 55461-189-199

Sana Ullah Khan 53861-189-200

Wajid Ali 52461-189-201

Zohaib Akbar 54161-189-202

Waqas Ahmed 53361-189-203

Usama Saeed 57261-189-204

Muhammad Safi Ud Din 55761-189-205

Hassan Akhtar 57061-189-206

Muhammad Adnan Faiz 54461-189-207

Muhammad Mansoor 54961-189-208

Muhammad Kamran 51061-189-209

Muneeb Ahmed 52861-189-210

Omair Hassan 54661-189-211

Ali Hassan 49361-189-212

Atta Ur Rehman 52061-189-213

Zaman Hassan 52461-189-214

Muhammad Farman 51661-189-215

Shahzad Ahmed 53961-189-216

Waheed Akhtar 52761-189-217
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Muhammad Kashif 51861-189-218

Khawar Abbas 50961-189-219

Umer Farooq 56861-189-220

Muhammad Ikraam 55461-189-221

Kashif Habib 53861-189-222

Abdul Rehman 50761-189-223

Awais Shahzad 48961-189-224

Noman Nazeer 53761-189-225

Qurban Iqbal 53661-189-226

Faizan Shahzad 55061-189-227

Hamza Shareef 55861-189-228

Bade Ul Hassan 54361-189-229

Farakh Zaman 50261-189-230

Muhammad Awais 57161-189-231

Waqar Ul Hassan 55161-189-232

Zaheem Hassan 56161-189-233

Tasawar Hussain 50961-189-234

Muhammad Asghar 53461-189-235

Muhammad Yaseen 54061-189-236

Mudassar Ali 52961-189-237

Haris Anjum 53961-189-238

Aaqib Riaz 50661-189-239

Ahssan Nawaz 54761-189-240

Muhammad Sohail 50661-189-241

Wajid Mehmood 53361-189-242

Anees Ur Rehman 56761-189-243

Shahzad Hussain 50161-189-244

Tahir Mehmood 56361-189-245

Muhammad Arslan 54561-189-246

Chan Jamal 53961-189-247

Muhammad Ramzan 53061-189-248

Malik Fiaaz 55761-189-249

Muhammad Aitbar 56861-189-251

Muhammad Khalil 59661-189-252

Aftab Ali 58061-189-253

Mehr Ali 54861-189-254

Yasir Ali 51461-189-255

Muhammad Junaid 52161-189-256

Abdul Basit 53561-189-257

Karam Dad 51261-189-258

Usama Tariq 54761-189-259

Hamaad Mueen 53061-189-260

Sajad Mehmood 50461-189-261

Muhammad Kamran 51261-189-262

Muhammad Qasim 52361-189-263

Muhammad Faizan 52661-189-264

Muhammad Habib Ur Rehman 54861-189-265

Muhammad Daud 47861-189-266

Nasir Mehmood 56661-189-267

QUAID E AZAM MODEL PUBLIC 

SECONDERY SCHOOL KISRAN

School Name :

Ghazanfar Ali 62161-189-268

Saqib Sarfraz 57161-189-269

Shujahat Hassan 59161-189-270

Muhammad Waqas 52761-189-271

Mohsin Riaz 56261-189-272

Muhammad Bilal 55061-189-273

Omair Mushtaq 57261-189-274

Muhammad Usama 53461-189-275

Muhammad Ul Hasnain 53861-189-276

Ume Habiba Khatoon 68461-189-277

Sania Arshad 56761-189-278

Abeela Sadaf 62061-189-279

Sidra Farman 55861-189-280

Faiqa Mehnaz 57461-189-281

Qurat Ul Ain 58761-189-282

Govt Boys High School 

Mianwala

Center Name :

School Name :
Asiya Bibi *40461-190-101

Tanzeela Bibi *33661-190-102

Awais Ali Khan 41461-190-103

Sidra Bibi FAIL61-190-104

Aqib Shahzad 43861-190-105

Muhammad Khan FAIL61-190-106

Muhammad Shoaib FAIL61-190-107

Allah Bakhsh FAIL61-190-108

Nighat Naz *34761-190-109

Muhammad Hussnain FAIL61-190-110

GES PIRANASchool Name :
Tasadaq Hussain *40661-190-111

Muhammad Faizan 45961-190-112

Rashid Mehmood *38761-190-113

Mazoor Khan 47761-190-114

Zaheer Ahmed 42761-190-115

Shahzaib 50861-190-116

Haseeb Ur Rehman 49661-190-117

Abdul Hameed 45961-190-118

Muhammad Afaq FAIL61-190-119

Muhammad Arsalan 44661-190-120

Muhammad Waqas 45861-190-121

Muhammad Asif *43461-190-122

Shahid Iqbal 45061-190-123

Muhammad Imran 45461-190-124

Abdul Rehman 42761-190-125

Muhammad Hussain 45961-190-126

Rashid Mehmood 49061-190-127

Muhammad Nadeem 52461-190-128

GGES TANWEENSchool Name :
Abida Bibi 51461-190-129

Sobia Noureen 48261-190-130

Nayab Bibi 46961-190-131

Iram Shahzadi 46361-190-132

Fatima Bibi *39461-190-133

Qurat Ul Ain 47761-190-134

Mobeena Bibi 52461-190-135

Kinza Afzal 45161-190-136

Farhana Ijaz 42861-190-137

Marriam Bibi 45361-190-138

Marriam 45061-190-139

Nida Ul Qamar FAIL61-190-140

GGHS MIAN WALASchool Name :
Samra Shaheen 55161-190-141

Ambrina Pervaiz 50661-190-142

Sumaira Bibi 44761-190-143

Nayyer Sultan 46461-190-144

Shehlla Kiran 49261-190-145

Farhat Yasmin 59061-190-146

Hajra Hafeez 47761-190-147

Humair Afzal 48761-190-148

Sonia Shaheen 47461-190-149

Mariam Nawab 52461-190-150

Tayyiba Noor 58961-190-151

Gulfreen 53761-190-152

Farhat Shaheen 52561-190-153

Tayyiba Noreen 62361-190-154

Sumaira Bibi 49161-190-155

Paris Shahzadi 53161-190-156

Shaista Iram 53661-190-157

Aqsa Sattar 53661-190-158

Saba Tanveer 58361-190-159

Page 135 of 203



Grade 8 Result 2012                                               Punjab Examination Commission 

Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total

ATTOCK
Sana Zubair 57461-190-160

Kousar Perveen 39661-190-161

Lariab Tanveer 48461-190-162

Salma Bibi 57461-190-163

Neelam Shehzadi 47261-190-164

Shanza Saleem 61661-190-165

Attiba Bibi 53661-190-166

Maria Muneer 43961-190-167

Iqra Basharat 61461-190-168

Gulnaz Bibi 52361-190-169

Muneeba Muhammad 56661-190-170

Samia Kanwal 58361-190-171

Robia Shehzadi 45861-190-172

Sadia Parveen 55761-190-173

Rida Nisar 52961-190-174

Bibi Sumbel 41661-190-175

Rubian Shazadi 41761-190-176

GHS MIAN WALASchool Name :
Khurrum Shahzad 41661-190-177

Azeem Aslam *42161-190-178

Muhammad Islam *41861-190-179

Muhammad Mubashir 42161-190-180

Muhammad Shahzad 48761-190-181

Fiaz Ahmed 51861-190-182

Muhammad Aksar 48961-190-183

Abid Hussain 44161-190-184

Imran Khan 47061-190-185

Sadaqat Hussain 47261-190-186

Mumtaz Hussain 46161-190-187

Muhammad Nauman 48261-190-188

Sher Khan 44961-190-189

Muhammad Qadeer 41661-190-190

Amjad Hussain 44261-190-191

Muhammad Ikram *39961-190-192

Muhammad Sajjad 42161-190-193

Waqas Ali Khan 61861-190-194

Muhammad Shoaib 55961-190-195

Muhammad Sohail 51361-190-196

Bilal Ahmed 49761-190-197

Umer Farooq 53861-190-198

Muhammad Attique 49661-190-199

Muhammad Qadeer 46261-190-200

Saqib Hayat 48561-190-201

Abid Hussain 46361-190-202

Muhammad Shoaib 46861-190-203

Waqas Ahmed 44561-190-204

Shah Hussain *50761-190-205

Faisal Mehmood *35661-190-206

Muhammad Saeed 46961-190-207

Rafaqat Ali Khan 56661-190-208

Ameer Afzal 50961-190-209

Aftab Ali Khan 48761-190-210

Muhammad Bilal 52061-190-211

Kamran Yousaf 46861-190-212

Arslan Khan 51561-190-213

Shehroze Khan 58361-190-214

Muhammad Jahangir 50161-190-215

Shahid Rizwan 58061-190-216

Muhammad Bilal 54061-190-217

Saqib Mehmood 51961-190-218

Nazakat Ali 49961-190-219

Kamran Ali 51861-190-220

Aftab Ahmed 43161-190-221

Rustam Khan 46361-190-222

Muhammad Danish 49861-190-223

Hikmat Khan 42561-190-224

Nawab Khan 45261-190-225

Muhammad Haroon 42661-190-226

Abu Bakar Saddique *44261-190-227

Hassan Aftab 51361-190-228

Bilawal Hussain 41661-190-229

Muhammad Shoaib 44261-190-230

Muhammad Ejaz FAIL61-190-231

Raheem Ahmed 51461-190-233

Dildar Ahmed *32361-190-234

Abid Sameen 46961-190-235

Kamran Ali Khan 47461-190-236

Muhammad Usman 49761-190-237

Muhammad Khan 52661-190-238

Obaid Akram 51561-190-239

Zeeshan Ahmed 51761-190-240

Kamran Khan 52161-190-241

Liaqat Ali Khan 54561-190-242

Munir Ahmad 50761-190-243

Muhammad Waseem 50861-190-244

Aftab Ahmad 48361-190-245

Husnain Nisar 47561-190-246

Sajid Mehmood 44261-190-247

Muhammad Waqas 46261-190-248

Aasim Arbab 44661-190-249

Habib Ahmad 46061-190-250

Muhammad Matloob 42361-190-251

ISLAMIA PUBLIC ELEMANTARY 

SCHOOL DOMIAL

School Name :

Ahsen Saleem FAIL61-190-253

Zeeshan Abbas FAIL61-190-254

MUHAMMADIA ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL ZAMAN ABAD SHARIF 

MIANWALA

School Name :

Muhammad Usama Abdul Ghaffar 43961-190-255

Mansha Aziz *36961-190-256

Muhammad Raqib 44661-190-257

Waqas Ali 43661-190-258

Muhammad Kaleem *37961-190-259

Muhammad Adnan *39961-190-260

Rizwan Siddiqe 50661-190-261

UMM TUL ISLAMIA PUBLIC 

HIGH SCHOOL MIANWALA

School Name :

Abdul Shakoor 47961-190-262

Imran Khan Danish 51761-190-263

Aamer Shehzad 45661-190-264

Nazar Iqbal 46461-190-265

Liaqat Ali Khan 49461-190-266

Aamir Sohail 44261-190-267

Arfan Ali 43261-190-268

Sadaqat Ali 43061-190-269

Taslem Bibi 33061-190-270

Govt Boys High School IkhlasCenter Name :

School Name :
Dianial Hassan 42661-191-101

Aaqib Mehmood 44061-191-102

Nabeel Ahmed FAIL61-191-103

Muhammad Faizan *29761-191-104

Muhammad Bilal FAIL61-191-105

Mohsin Farooq *35161-191-107

ABDULLAH PUBLIC 

ELEMANTARY SCHOOL, 

SHAHBAZ PUR

School Name :

Attique Ur Rehman *36061-191-108

Fateh Khan *39761-191-109

Muhammad Nayyab Ashraf 38961-191-110
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Khasif Mehmood *34461-191-111

AL AZIZ EDUCATIONAL 

SCHOOL SYSTEM PINDIGHEB

School Name :

Madasar Iqbal FAIL61-191-112

Danish Kaleem FAIL61-191-113

Fizan Afsar 41661-191-114

Arsalan Shah *35261-191-115

Abdul Malik 36461-191-116

AL NOOR PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

RAWAL

School Name :

Muhammad Ikhlaq 51761-191-117

Muhammad Saeed 46561-191-118

Mudassar Iqbal 42961-191-119

GES RAWALSchool Name :
Wasim Ahmed 58961-191-120

Sheryar Hameed 52461-191-121

Muhammad Asif 55561-191-122

Muhammad Shoaib 54161-191-123

Muhammad Saqlain 48761-191-124

Zahid Iqbal 50161-191-125

Muhammad Irfan *38961-191-126

Muhammad Irfan 46261-191-127

Muhammad Arsalan *37761-191-128

Muhammad Tanvir 43661-191-129

Sheraz Mehmood *38961-191-130

Muhammad Faizan FAIL61-191-131

Nadeem Khan 40761-191-132

Muhammad Sheraz *39861-191-133

Muhammad Shahzad 39761-191-134

Hamad Raza *41361-191-135

Aftab Ahmed 49061-191-136

Muhammad Asif Bhatti 53161-191-137

GES SHAHBAZ PURSchool Name :
Yasir Abbas 56961-191-138

Muhammad Bilal 50061-191-139

Ishtar Abbas 51661-191-140

Mubashir Jamail 53061-191-141

Umair Kaleem 41861-191-142

Muhammad Siddique 50061-191-143

Safdar Ali 48861-191-144

Adil Fareed FAIL61-191-145

Adman Ahmed 42261-191-146

Muhammad Adeel 45661-191-147

Sardar Syed Tesheen Hussain *40561-191-148

Muhammad Aftab Alvi 48561-191-149

Naila Waris 44961-191-150

Tehmina Bashir 47861-191-151

Tania Perveen *39161-191-152

Sobia Perveen FAIL61-191-153

 Sumbal Rafiq 45161-191-154

Qurat Ul Ain 50261-191-155

Tayaba Afzal *40961-191-156

Samira Perveeb 46061-191-157

Memwish Nasir 45061-191-158

Tayaba Jan *38761-191-159

Mehwish Mureed 48461-191-160

Uzma Naheed 48561-191-161

Nageena Tasleem 45161-191-162

Sani Bibi 44461-191-163

Somia Shaheen 44961-191-164

Kainat Akhter *40361-191-275

GHS IKHLASSchool Name :
Taimoor Elahi 43061-191-165

Noman Ijaz 37661-191-166

Muhammad Umar FAIL61-191-167

Suleman Ali FAIL61-191-168

Khurram Shehzad FAIL61-191-169

Saqib Shabbir 44361-191-170

Muhammad Ateeque 45261-191-171

Muhammad Usman 40061-191-172

Muhammad Iqbal FAIL61-191-173

Muhammad Waqar FAIL61-191-174

Zulfiqar Ali Khan *35961-191-175

Bilal Hassan *37261-191-176

Muhammad Niaz 38161-191-177

Raza Ali Khan FAIL61-191-178

Muhammad Nasir FAIL61-191-179

Ahsan Iqbal 46261-191-180

Muhammad Ramzan *35261-191-181

Muhammad Asif 40661-191-182

Ali Haider 36961-191-183

Mushahid Hassan Khan FAIL61-191-184

Muhammad Inzimam FAIL61-191-185

Muhammad Ilmas FAIL61-191-186

Saeed Anwar *31961-191-187

Muhammad Tofeeq 48561-191-188

Muddasar Iqbal FAIL61-191-189

Fahad Ur Rehman *35661-191-190

Umar Shehzad FAIL61-191-191

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-191-192

Ghulam Abbas 43761-191-193

Salah Ud Din 45261-191-194

Arslan Noor FAIL61-191-195

Muhammad Fayyaz FAIL61-191-196

Nafees Ahmed FAIL61-191-197

Muhammad Faisal FAIL61-191-198

Waheed Rehmat FAIL61-191-199

Muhammad Ali *33461-191-200

Raaf E Ullah FAIL61-191-201

Altaf Khan FAIL61-191-202

Sattar Khan FAIL61-191-203

Muhammad Naseer FAIL61-191-204

Muhammad Asif 39661-191-205

Muhammad Zafar Iqbal FAIL61-191-206

Zafar Ahmed 47761-191-207

Muhammad Ramzan FAIL61-191-208

Muhammad Ashfaq *37061-191-209

Kamran Khan 47061-191-210

MISALI ARQUM SEINCE 

ACODMY IKLAS

School Name :

Khurram Shahzad 44161-191-211

Zeeshan Javed 41961-191-212

Muhammad Abu Baker *41461-191-213

Saqlain Ahmed *36961-191-214

Muhammad Noman 49461-191-215

Faisal Iqbal *40561-191-216

Muhammad Ali 48861-191-217

Abdul Jabar 43161-191-218

Hamza Ashraf 52361-191-219

PAK PUBLIC GIRLS HIGHER 

SEC SCHOOL IKHLAS

School Name :

Muhammad Zahid 56361-191-220

Ahsan Asghar 51761-191-221

Muhammad Umer Javed 54761-191-222

Imran Hafeez *35961-191-223

Faizan Matloob *40961-191-224

Bilal Ahmed 50361-191-225

Azhar Ul Islam 49561-191-226

Shahid Mehmood 47461-191-227

Abdur Rahman Zafar 50661-191-228

Muhammad Noman Saeed 45561-191-229
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Muhammad Rifaqat *47961-191-230

Muhammad Shehryar *42261-191-231

Muhammad Abu Bakkar 54461-191-232

Muhammad Faizan *45161-191-233

Osama Bin Zahid 56961-191-234

Muhammad Usman *46861-191-235

Muhammad Hasnain Mumtaz *49561-191-236

QUAID MODEL ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL HUSSAIN ABAD

School Name :

Zahid Iqbal FAIL61-191-237

Muhammad Atif FAIL61-191-238

Dilawar Khan 40861-191-239

Muhammad Saqib 42361-191-240

Qaisar Hayat 43861-191-241

THE VILLAGE MODEL SCHOOL 

IKHLAS

School Name :

Ahmad Ali 63361-191-242

Sami Ullah Shah 61161-191-243

Faheem Abbas 57961-191-244

Muhammad Qadeer 57061-191-245

Akash Khalil 53961-191-246

Abdul Hanif 52161-191-247

Muhammad Adil 52061-191-248

Kashif Shahzad 51561-191-249

Zeeshan Khan 48361-191-250

Muhammad Asghar *43561-191-251

Muhammad Iqbal *41661-191-252

Atif Hayat *41961-191-253

Muhammad Ussama 49961-191-254

Irfan Khalid *39161-191-255

Qulab E Abbas *42261-191-256

Bilal Shehzad 37961-191-257

Junaid Akram *38361-191-258

Azaz Hussain *40561-191-259

Muhammad Ali 41261-191-260

Ammar Mehmood 43961-191-261

Muhammad Arsalan 48061-191-262

Muhammad Sajjad 48361-191-263

Adill Mehmood 43861-191-264

Aqib Jameel *36661-191-265

Muhammad Idrees 38461-191-266

Syed Tayyab Abbas 41661-191-267

Sabtain Ali 42861-191-268

Fateh Ali 41661-191-269

Alyas Raza *36961-191-270

Muhammad Zeeshan Hassan *43461-191-271

Zaheer Ahmed 38261-191-273

Faizan Ahmad FAIL61-191-274

Govt Boys High School No1 

Pindigheb

Center Name :

School Name :
Obaid Ul Rehman FAIL61-192-101

Khuram Abas FAIL61-192-102

Muhammad Farhan FAIL61-192-103

Jahanzaib Ali FAIL61-192-104

Ghulam Qadir FAIL61-192-105

Muhammad Ismail FAIL61-192-106

Bahram Shehzad FAIL61-192-107

Muhammad Fizan FAIL61-192-108

Jawad Ul Hadi FAIL61-192-109

Adnan Ali 42461-192-110

Muhammad Zeeshan *35961-192-111

Muhammad Naveed FAIL61-192-112

Bilal Waheed FAIL61-192-113

Faheem Rehman FAIL61-192-114

Muhammad Adnan FAIL61-192-115

AL AZEEMA MODEL ELE 

SCHOOL PINDI GHEB

School Name :

Hamza Munir 47561-192-116

Muhammad Mehtab *39161-192-117

Arsalan Ahmed RL61-192-118

Muhammad Shaukat 50261-192-119

Ali Hassan 43561-192-120

Irtaza Mumtaz 46861-192-121

Muhammad Shoaib 44961-192-122

Faisal Danish Iqbal 46161-192-123

Basit Rasool 45961-192-124

Amir Khan 42461-192-125

Abdul Basit 43661-192-126

Hamza Mudasir 48361-192-127

Ameer Hamza 50061-192-128

Awais Raheem FAIL61-192-130

Muhammad Usman 44561-192-131

GES NOWSHERASchool Name :
Tahir Nomman *32761-192-132

Liaqat Ali FAIL61-192-133

Nomaan Shehzad *33461-192-134

Zeeshan Khalil 38461-192-135

Faizan Shehzad *33761-192-136

Ali Raza FAIL61-192-137

Yasir Ali Khan FAIL61-192-138

Wajahat Mehmood *32261-192-139

Muhammad Afaiq Shoaib 38961-192-140

Muhammad Naqeeb *32961-192-141

Muhammad Faraz Shakir 41761-192-142

Muhammad Waqas *44261-192-143

Hassan Ali Raza 49761-192-144

Asad Abbasq *40961-192-145

Ibrar Hussain 44461-192-146

Daniyal Shakeel 41961-192-147

Mudasar Nawaz 44261-192-148

Arsalan Sarfraz 42161-192-149

Mubashar Hassan 48161-192-150

Basit Ali *36961-192-151

Maqbool Ahmed FAIL61-192-152

Muhammad Luqmaan *32761-192-153

Nisar Ahmed FAIL61-192-154

Muhammad Arsalan FAIL61-192-155

Waqar Abbas *36061-192-156

Urfan Shehzad 40361-192-157

Numman Shahzad *39261-192-158

Malik Naeem 45261-192-159

Hassnain Abbas 41961-192-160

Muhammad Numaan 40261-192-161

Tayyab Hussain FAIL61-192-162

Muhammad Ehtisaam 43461-192-163

Shakir Mehmood 41761-192-164

Nomaan Zaheer 43061-192-165

Asad Mumtaz Aasim 44561-192-166

Aadil Javed 41861-192-167

Iftikhar Ahmed 38361-192-168

Adnan Muzafar *37161-192-169

Muhammad Shoaib FAIL61-192-170

Muhammad Arsal FAIL61-192-171

Mubashar Hussain FAIL61-192-172

Hamaad Hussain FAIL61-192-173

Muhammad Arsalan FAIL61-192-174

Baqir Shehzad FAIL61-192-175

Muhammad Sohail FAIL61-192-176

Taimoor Hussain FAIL61-192-177

Waqar Hussain FAIL61-192-178
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Muhammad Rizwan FAIL61-192-179

GHS PINDI GHEB NO.1School Name :
Zohaib Hassan *40761-192-180

Adnan Khan 49461-192-181

Najaf Ali Khan 51561-192-182

Muhammad Waqas *48061-192-183

Muhammad Irfan 54761-192-184

Moazam Jalil 66161-192-185

Muhammad Basit 57661-192-186

Muhammad Usman Ijaz 55061-192-187

Usman Ali 46961-192-189

Muhammad Huzaifz 47361-192-190

Haris Saleem 48761-192-191

Aamir Saeed 50661-192-192

Kamran Ahmed 53661-192-193

Mubashar Nisar 54961-192-194

Abdul Rafe Safdar 52061-192-195

Haider Ali 46661-192-196

Nasir Ijaz 46861-192-198

Nadeem Ahmed 55361-192-199

Muhammad Usama Saif 53261-192-200

Mehmood Alam 54961-192-201

Syed Majeed Hussain Shah 42361-192-202

Zeshan Ali *35061-192-204

Muhammad Nazar Shah Naqvi *35361-192-205

Muhammad Arsal 41161-192-206

Kamran Khan *34461-192-207

Muhammad Asif *46061-192-208

Zia Ullah 52161-192-209

Faisal Shahzad 41261-192-210

Muhammad Bilal *38661-192-211

Israr Ali 46361-192-212

Syed Najam Ul Hassan *34961-192-213

Ejaz Ahmed *41161-192-214

Syed Sohan Ali Mamtaz Naqvi 40961-192-215

Nazakat Ali Khan FAIL61-192-216

Shoaib Ali Khan FAIL61-192-217

Aksar Ali 44061-192-218

Hussain Adeel 45361-192-219

Muhammad Mujahid 45561-192-220

Usama Hassan Shahid *36361-192-221

Arsalan Haneef *32261-192-223

Adeel Ahmed 37361-192-225

Mudasar Ahmed FAIL61-192-226

Imran Khan *37761-192-227

Jabbar Hussain 40361-192-228

Syed Nder Shah Naqvi FAIL61-192-229

Shahid Mehmood 44761-192-230

Muhammad Waris *32361-192-231

Amjad Hussain *32061-192-232

Sheraz Malik *32661-192-233

Fraz Ahmed FAIL61-192-234

Sheraz Ahmed *32661-192-235

Asad Ali Khan 40761-192-236

Akash Aslam 39661-192-237

Faisal Shahzad 45761-192-238

Nadeem Ahmed 45061-192-239

Zameer Hussain Shah 40861-192-240

Mumtaz Khan *36961-192-242

Muhammad Faiz FAIL61-192-243

Muhammad Perviz FAIL61-192-244

Muhammad Ishaq FAIL61-192-245

Muhammad Kambrial 40961-192-246

Arslan Ahmed 44461-192-247

Muhammad Usman 42661-192-248

Aftab Ahmed *32861-192-249

Muhammad Shah Faisal 40661-192-250

Nisar Khan FAIL61-192-252

Shoaib Akhter FAIL61-192-253

Muhammad Sohail FAIL61-192-254

Itizaz Abbas *37961-192-255

Ahmed Nawaz *35061-192-256

Shoib Muhammad *35361-192-257

Tamoor Ahmed 43161-192-258

Mubashir Bashir 40361-192-259

Shahzad Bilal 39061-192-260

Muhammad Imran *38661-192-262

Muhammad Shoaib *36061-192-263

Mubassar Habib *36961-192-265

Hassan Raza FAIL61-192-266

Zargham Abbas *36361-192-267

Muhammad Asif FAIL61-192-268

Aqib Javed *37161-192-269

Zia Ur Rehman 43861-192-270

Tamur Kamran FAIL61-192-271

Muhammad Wazir FAIL61-192-272

Muhammad Kamran *35961-192-273

Hamad Ul Hassan 41061-192-274

Saqib Ali FAIL61-192-277

Muddasir Hussain Shah *39361-192-278

Muhammad Ali *33961-192-280

Muhammad Fiaz 42961-192-281

Muhammad Irfan 41861-192-282

Muhammad Shaher Yar 39961-192-283

Mohsin Shahzad *35861-192-284

Aamir Shahzad *31961-192-285

Aamir Hussain FAIL61-192-286

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-192-287

Sajawal Sohail *34961-192-288

Faisal Raza 48261-192-289

IQRA NAJOOM UL HUDA 

SCHOOL DHOKE MIYAL GHRIB 

WAL

School Name :

Aqib Mehmood Nomi 39961-192-290

Adnan Ali *36461-192-291

Habib Ul Rehman 42761-192-292

Ahsan Raza Shah *34961-192-293

Umar Farooq *37661-192-294

Bilal Ahmed 42961-192-295

Kashif Shahzad 45261-192-296

Muhammad Adil Gulab 47161-192-297

IQRA PUBLIC BOYS HIGHER 

SEC SCHOOL PIND GHEB

School Name :

Maqbool Ahmad 47161-192-298

Muhammad Osama 44561-192-299

Abdul Latif Bhatti 48861-192-300

Saqlain 42361-192-301

Mazhar Hussain Haideri 45761-192-302

Muhammad Ishaq FAIL61-192-303

Talat Mehmood 44561-192-304

Hassan Ameer *38761-192-305

Muhammad Danial Saeed 52961-192-306

Ahtasham Hassan *34161-192-307

Rashid Khan *35961-192-308

Muhammad Usman *40861-192-309

Sabial Ali Arshed 46261-192-310

Muhammad Junaid 47861-192-311

Sadaqat Hussain 44661-192-312

Wajahat Ali 51261-192-313

Gul Sheraz 47761-192-314

Zeeshan Abbas 51161-192-315
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Zaryab Ahmed 45561-192-316

Muhammad Usman 43861-192-317

Muhammad Danish Waqar *41361-192-318

Waseem Abbas 45461-192-319

Muhammad Usman Ul Haq 55361-192-320

Muhammad Saqib FAIL61-192-321

Zaheer Abbas 46061-192-322

Muzammil Ali 41761-192-323

Faiz Muhammad *38661-192-324

ISLAMIA PUBLIC ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL PINDIGHEB

School Name :

Muhammad Rizwan 50161-192-325

Farhat Abbas 42161-192-326

Arbab Ahmed 51761-192-327

Mati Ul Rehman *35961-192-328

Abdul Armaghan Mohsin 49161-192-329

Liaquat Ali 48561-192-330

Muhammad Usman Ali 45861-192-331

Noor Alam 39061-192-332

Hasnain Haidar 51361-192-333

NOOR PUBLIC ELEMANTARY 

SCHOOL, GHREEB WAL

School Name :

Muhammad Waseem 43461-192-334

Muhammad Qasim 42161-192-335

Mubshir Shahzad *34861-192-336

Talat Javeed *37261-192-337

Usman Bukhsh FAIL61-192-338

Hamad Shahbaz FAIL61-192-339

Usman Khan FAIL61-192-340

Irfan Khan FAIL61-192-341

OXFORED PUBLIC BOYS 

SECONDERY SCHOOL 

PINDIGHEB

School Name :

Muhammad Afaq 47961-192-342

Sheher Yar Hassan 53961-192-343

Jamal Khan 59161-192-344

Muhammad Faisal 52661-192-345

Zain Tariq 67061-192-346

Muhammad Subhan Asif 61261-192-347

Adnan Mujtaba 51261-192-348

Atteeb Ahmed 48861-192-349

Hassam Waheed 49461-192-350

Muhammad Faiz Ul Hassan *41561-192-351

Arsalan Malik *47161-192-352

Shaeer Arshad *40061-192-353

Muhammad Tayyab 47461-192-354

Ahmed Hassan 51861-192-355

Malik Irtaza Moin Haider 43861-192-356

Zeeshan Haider 47061-192-357

Osama Bashir 47361-192-358

Muzammail Ahmed 49361-192-359

Muhammad Umar 57661-192-360

Ehtasam Mehmood 54161-192-361

Muhammad Mujtaba 54161-192-362

Sheryar Yaqoub 48261-192-363

Muhammad Hammad 45761-192-364

Muhammad Haris Banaras 50161-192-365

Muhammad Umar 57161-192-366

Fasih Ud Din 53161-192-367

Mansoor Safdar *40661-192-368

Rafi Ud Din 50761-192-369

Basharat Khan 50561-192-370

Asad Ameer 51161-192-371

Badar Faran 54361-192-372

Ehtasham Nawaz 48661-192-373

Hassan Ahmed 50461-192-374

Muhammad Touseef Ur Rehman 47761-192-375

Muhammad Usman 45761-192-376

Muhammad Hasan Sharif 47661-192-377

Kashif Javed 54761-192-378

Asad Mehmood *47061-192-379

Ghulam Hassan FAIL61-192-380

Osama Farooq 61161-192-381

Mateen Usman 54961-192-382

Yasir Ali 42661-192-383

Zeeshan Hassan 53061-192-384

Muhammad Faizan 48761-192-385

Abdul Rehman 50561-192-386

Muhammad Azad 49161-192-387

Muhammad Mateen 48961-192-388

Nauman Ejaz *42961-192-389

Wajahat Amjad 45561-192-390

Jahnzeb Khan 52861-192-391

Mubbashir Manzoor 42861-192-392

Ahmed Ali 57561-192-393

Muhammad Nawazish 50961-192-394

Muhammad Oun Abdullah 51461-192-395

Muhammad Omer Bin Safdar 50761-192-396

Muhammad Saqlain 50361-192-397

Azeem Ashraf 47461-192-398

Aithzaz Hassan *47161-192-399

Hamza Waseem 48761-192-400

Sana Ur Rehman 54261-192-401

Bilal Zafar 48961-192-402

Muhammad Hamza Bashir 53661-192-403

Hamza Awais Abbas 53961-192-404

Ahsan Ayub *40461-192-405

Sheher Yar Ali 50861-192-406

Rooh Ul Ameen 49761-192-407

Muhammad Zaid Mehmood 55061-192-408

Muhammad Tanzeel Gul 46361-192-409

Mohsin Ali Khan 52261-192-410

Muhammad Adil 56261-192-411

Malik Daniyal Maqsood 47361-192-412

Syed Zain Ul Abideen 55161-192-413

Jamal Ahmed 61461-192-414

Nafees Ur Rehman 61861-192-415

Muhammad Usman 54261-192-416

Wajahat Hussain 56261-192-417

Ahsan Raza 52461-192-418

Muqddes Javed FAIL61-192-419

Najaf Abbas 64661-192-420

PROGRESSIVE  PUBLIC GIRLS 

HIGH SCHOOL, PINDIGHEB

School Name :

Faheem Gul 50361-192-421

Usama Iqbal *43161-192-422

Hamza Rafiq 48461-192-423

Muhammad Zeeshan Awais 44161-192-424

Shoaib Abbas 42361-192-425

Bilal Bashir FAIL61-192-426

Muhammad Aaqib *40961-192-427

Rashid Minhas 52061-192-428

Yaqoob Khan FAIL61-192-429

Ashiq Ali 39561-192-430

THE EDUCATOR PINDIGHEB 

CAMPUS PINDIGHEB

School Name :

Syed Jarar Haider Naqvi 55361-192-431

Fateen Habib *57061-192-432

Malik Hasnain Ahmed *54961-192-433

Syed Muhammad Shoaib Gillani *57061-192-434

Usama Asharab Javed *55661-192-435
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Sheryer Ali *36461-192-436

Muhammad Usman Khan *49261-192-437

Andleeb Rauf *46661-192-438

Govt Boys High School No 2 

Pindigheb

Center Name :

School Name :
Asghar Ali FAIL61-193-103

Toufique Ahmad FAIL61-193-104

Amjad Khan FAIL61-193-106

Atif Nadim FAIL61-193-107

Muhammad Ahsan *34161-193-108

Muhammad Umair FAIL61-193-109

Shahzad Ahmad 54661-193-111

Noman Kareem 44361-193-113

Muhammad Waseem 50561-193-114

Muhammad Haroon 41761-193-115

Faizan 44061-193-116

Sajid Hussain 45661-193-117

Muhammad Fayyaz *45161-193-118

Ahson Mehmood FAIL61-193-119

Mubashar Ramzan 41061-193-120

Muhammad Kamran FAIL61-193-121

Adil Raza FAIL61-193-122

 Abdul Maalik *38061-193-123

Amir Shehzad FAIL61-193-124

AL FALAH PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL DULHIAN

School Name :

Tabassam Mushtaq 44361-193-125

Aamir Shehzad FAIL61-193-126

Ajmal Riaz FAIL61-193-127

Zeeshan Mumtaz *39261-193-128

ALLAMA IQBAL PUBLIC GIRLS 

SEC SCHOOL PINDI GHEB

School Name :

Muhammad Saqib Hussain 46061-193-129

Khawaja Bilal Ahmad 48561-193-130

Bilal Hasnain FAIL61-193-131

Muhammad Kamran 48261-193-132

Sharukh Khan 43861-193-133

AWAN PUBLIC ELEMANTARY 

SCHOOL DK. AWAN

School Name :

Ali Hassan FAIL61-193-134

Tufail Abbas FAIL61-193-135

Naseer Ahmed *35361-193-136

Muhammad Fiaz FAIL61-193-137

Nayyer Iqbal 58461-193-138

Nadeem Shahzad *39561-193-139

BLUE ANGELS ELE SCHOOL 

PINDI GHEB

School Name :

Saad Abdullah 43561-193-140

Muhammad Raees Khan 48861-193-141

Muhammad Mueen Hanan *38761-193-142

Osama Manzoor *44861-193-143

Haris Ali Nawaz *36861-193-144

FUJI FOUNDECTION MODEL 

SCHOOL PINDIGHEB

School Name :

Usman Afzal 64261-193-145

Atif Ramzan 61261-193-146

Muhammad Haseeb 64961-193-147

Farhan Nazir 65761-193-148

Syed Adnan Haider 59461-193-149

Ateeb Ahmed 53761-193-150

Muhammad Ahsan 65761-193-151

Abdul Waheed 71361-193-152

Muhammad Usama 67761-193-153

Naveed Ur Rehman 65961-193-154

Asad Mehmood 59261-193-155

Mehmood Ul Hassan 72161-193-156

Muhammad Awais 69661-193-157

Muhammad Rafi 58961-193-158

Muhammad Saad 68061-193-159

Abdullah Masood 65261-193-160

Fahad Raza 61361-193-161

Muhammad Waqas 62661-193-162

Muhammad Yasir Irfan 62861-193-163

Muhammad Basit Khan 62761-193-164

Atif Shehzad 61461-193-165

Usma Pervaiz 64661-193-166

Muhammad Ali Hasnin 60861-193-167

Ahsan Ibrahim 68961-193-168

Sikander Khan 61561-193-169

Asfand Yar Hamid 58561-193-170

Nauman Aslam 66861-193-171

Haris Ahmed 52561-193-172

Ahmed Ali 59661-193-173

Shahbaz Ahmed 68761-193-174

GES LANGRIALSchool Name :
Muhammad Tanveer 45061-193-175

Muhammad Nawajis 39361-193-176

Umer Farooq 44661-193-177

Azhar Iqbal 45661-193-178

Hamayoon Ali 58761-193-179

Muhammad Shaukat 45861-193-180

Abdul Jalil *40061-193-181

Muhammad Arslan FAIL61-193-182

Muhammad Tamoor 44361-193-183

Mazhar Iqbal FAIL61-193-184

Tamoor Sajid FAIL61-193-185

Muhammad Ezaz Hassan FAIL61-193-186

Muhammad Zaheer 49161-193-187

Saqlain Haidar *40761-193-188

Muhammad Arslan Shahabat *40761-193-189

Atta Muhammad 44961-193-190

Shoaib Akhtar FAIL61-193-191

Muhammad Waqas 46761-193-192

Arslan Khan 53161-193-193

Muhammad Tassaddaq 47661-193-194

Muhammad Waqas *38161-193-195

Faisal Khan 39161-193-196

Muhammad Malook 43161-193-197

Muhammad Khalid Saleem 38661-193-198

Zulfiqar Ali FAIL61-193-199

Muhammad Zahid *36561-193-200

Muhammad Riaz FAIL61-193-201

Muhammad Irfan 41561-193-202

Muhammad Idrees *38261-193-203

Asad Ali *35861-193-204

Muhammad Umar 37561-193-205

Muhammad Nasir 42461-193-206

Waqar Ahmed 41761-193-207

Hasnain Ali 46761-193-208

Muhammad Khalil *36361-193-209

Shabir Hussain *38061-193-210

Ehmeer Ali Shah *38261-193-211

Muhammad Adeel 48761-193-212

Tamoor Raza 45761-193-213

Moazam Khan 39961-193-214

Sajawal Mehmood 43061-193-215

Muhammad Aqib *35361-193-216

GES PINDI GHEBSchool Name :
Ubaid Rehman FAIL61-193-217

Muhammad Faizan *39361-193-218
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Zafar Iqbal *38561-193-220

Jamshid Hassan FAIL61-193-221

Umer Shahzad FAIL61-193-222

Saleem Iqbal *36561-193-223

Muhammad Nisar 44261-193-224

Syed Irfan Haidar Bukhari 48761-193-225

Muhammad Arif 45061-193-226

Qasim Sarfraz *39261-193-227

Adnan Pervaiz FAIL61-193-228

Sharoon Ghori FAIL61-193-230

Muhammad Umer Farooq 46561-193-231

Syed Awais Hassan Shah *42661-193-232

Faisal Rehman *44261-193-233

Raziq Bashir *33461-193-234

Mohsin Nawaz *38661-193-235

Faizan Ahmed *39561-193-236

Muhammad Ramzan FAIL61-193-237

Syed Muhammad Hashir Ali FAIL61-193-238

Muhammad Haris FAIL61-193-239

Ehsan Sharif *43661-193-240

Muhammad Usman *36061-193-242

Muhammad Shehzad 44661-193-243

Muhammad Nadeem *39061-193-244

Muhammad Shafiq FAIL61-193-245

Muhammad Arsalan FAIL61-193-246

Mobashar Hussian FAIL61-193-247

Muhammad Shafiq *37261-193-248

Muhammad Zeeshan FAIL61-193-249

Ateeq Ur Rehman *37761-193-250

Muhammad Tuseef *33861-193-251

GHS PINDI GHEB NO.2School Name :
Kamran Ali *45061-193-252

Adnan Ali *48961-193-253

Zubair Khan FAIL61-193-254

Sheeraz Ali *43761-193-255

Zeeshan Tahir *45861-193-256

Muhammad Nauman Aslam *42861-193-257

Muhammad Umar 45661-193-258

Sikandar Hayyat 43961-193-259

Muhammad Usama 56061-193-260

Bilal Ahmed 54361-193-261

Muhammad Hamza 66961-193-262

Ghulam Mustafa *44861-193-263

Muhammad Waqar *40461-193-264

Muhammad Khalil *39561-193-265

Osma Shafique *42661-193-266

Ghulam Abbas 53161-193-267

Sajid Ali 46261-193-268

Mohsian Imtiaz 44561-193-269

Abdul Khaliq 56461-193-270

Nauman Akhtar 44061-193-271

Muhammad Tauseef 48661-193-272

Zahid Iqbal 50061-193-273

Nauman Akhtar Noomi 50061-193-274

Muhammad Zareef *42561-193-275

Mukkram Khan 54461-193-276

Muhammad Zia Ud Din 56661-193-277

Ihsan Ellahi Zaheer 53761-193-278

Adeel Ahmed 52661-193-279

Waqas Ali Zahid *41261-193-280

Muhammad Usman 48861-193-281

Muhammad Atif Yaqoob 45161-193-282

Numan Arif 52961-193-283

Muhammad Umair 51861-193-284

Muhammad Hasnain 57261-193-285

Zeeshan Ahmad 53761-193-286

Muhammad Arsalan *37761-193-287

Qazi Anas Abu Bakar *38061-193-288

Khawar Nazeer *40261-193-289

Muhammad Waqas *38861-193-290

Muhammad Awais 47661-193-291

Waqas Jabbar 43661-193-292

Imran Khan 46261-193-293

Muhammad Azam 53361-193-294

Faraz Ahmad 44761-193-295

Attique Ur Rehman 49461-193-296

Muhammad Nazeer FAIL61-193-297

Osama Aziz *41661-193-298

Imran Khan FAIL61-193-299

Muhammad Kahsif 42461-193-300

Yasir Wazeer *37361-193-301

Muhammad Shoaib FAIL61-193-302

Muhammad Usman 42361-193-303

Shafiqu Ur Rehman *36561-193-304

Muhammad Wajahat Tariq FAIL61-193-305

Muhammad Bilal 45961-193-306

Muhammad Ozaif *36461-193-307

Hamad Ali 46961-193-309

Mehboob Ur Rehman 46561-193-310

Zeeshan Nasir *38261-193-311

Nigah Huusain *42061-193-312

Zahoor Ahmad *40061-193-313

Muhammad Kashif 50661-193-314

Asif Ali *41561-193-315

Habib Ur Rehman *42361-193-316

Nauman Mumtaz *39661-193-317

Muhammad Kamil 44261-193-318

Danial Safeer 42461-193-319

Aamir Ali *38861-193-320

Muhammad Irfan 47461-193-321

Sajjad Hussain 48861-193-322

Muhammad Usman 51761-193-323

Khizar Hayat 46961-193-324

Umer Hayat 49661-193-325

Hafeez Ur Rehman 45061-193-326

Muhammad Ayyub 48061-193-327

Zohaib Israr 47061-193-328

Muddasar Iqbal 46661-193-329

Zeeshan Ali 40761-193-330

Muhammad Hasnain 40361-193-331

Muhammad Azhar 60261-193-332

Muhammad Jawad 50861-193-333

Moazam Raza 46561-193-334

Waqas Ahmad 43861-193-335

Muddsar Hayat 50061-193-336

Yasir Ali 60661-193-337

Nauman Riaz 51061-193-338

Ghulam Rasool 49061-193-339

Faisal Shehzad *42661-193-340

Atta Ur Rehman 41361-193-341

Muhammad Bilal *37661-193-342

Seerat Ishfaq *40661-193-343

Muhammad Ramzan *41661-193-344

Naeem Hassan *41661-193-345

Shahbaz Khan 42061-193-348

Saqlain Raza 41261-193-349

Muhammad Hanif *38961-193-350

Muhammad Ramzan 46361-193-351

Hasnanin Raza 42861-193-353

Shahbaz Ali 43061-193-354

Saif Ullah 46461-193-355
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Muhammad Kashif Ashraf 42961-193-356

Habib Ur Rehman 42861-193-357

Muhammad Ishaq 49261-193-358

Adil Ameer 51561-193-359

Muhammad Awais 44661-193-360

Muhammad Islam 42761-193-361

Jabir Rasool 39861-193-362

Muhammad Kamran 36561-193-363

Muhammad Waqar *40261-193-364

Taimoor Sajid *36861-193-365

Saif Ur Rehman 45861-193-366

Sabir Ali Khan 42361-193-367

Aaiqb Ali Khan 44961-193-368

Waleed Safdar 40361-193-369

Basit Ali *34761-193-370

Junaid Ejaz 42861-193-371

Syed Asim Abbas Shah *38361-193-372

Saddam Hussain *39561-193-373

Mobashar Hussain FAIL61-193-374

Jawal Ul Hassan 39461-193-375

Muhammad Wqaseem *34361-193-376

Muhammad Junaid Qurashi 45761-193-377

Muhammad Arif Zahid FAIL61-193-378

Muhammad Daud 41061-193-379

Ghulam Abbas 46361-193-380

Muhammad Talha 45561-193-381

Sharyar Aslam 48761-193-382

Hamza Ali 40861-193-383

Asad Iqbal FAIL61-193-384

Aaqib Ameer 44961-193-385

Muhammad Awais 49461-193-386

Muhammad Ahsan Muneer *39061-193-387

Adil Paras *38561-193-388

Arsalan Ahmad 42561-193-389

Naseem Akram 46361-193-390

Raheel Ahmad 51561-193-392

Waseem Abbas 52361-193-393

MADINA PUBLIC SECONDERY 

SCHOOL, PINDIGHEB

School Name :

Anser Mehmood *39661-193-394

Sayyad Muhammad Hassan Askary FAIL61-193-395

Haris Afzal 48361-193-396

Muhammad Asim Rafique 48561-193-397

NEW THREE STAR PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL PINDI GHEB

School Name :

Yasir Khan 53361-193-398

Mujtaba Ahmed 49861-193-399

Afaq 55361-193-400

Badil Yousif 46461-193-401

Masoud Maseh *41561-193-402

Tanveer Ahmed 47161-193-403

Muhammad Zeshan Yaseen 48561-193-404

Basit Saleem 48161-193-405

Zeshan Ahmed 49861-193-406

Choudry Muhammad Faizan 49961-193-407

Muhammad Rafi Ul Qaddr *42461-193-408

Choudhry Murtaza Tariq 56161-193-409

Muhammad Ali Raza 54061-193-410

Arsalan Tahir 51661-193-411

Muhammad Younis 50161-193-412

Husnain Ali 45861-193-413

Faisal Nawab 47461-193-414

QAID MODEL BOYS HIGH 

SCHOOL PINDIGHEB

School Name :

Bashir Khan 53561-193-415

Syed Dilawar Abbas 49361-193-416

Umar Hayyat 42061-193-417

Muhammad Ali Nawaz *32861-193-418

Ahmad Raza 44861-193-419

Mohsin Zameer *30161-193-420

SLS MODEL SECONDERY 

SCHOOL SYSTEM PINDIGHEB 

(BOYS)

School Name :

Hamza Ali *54061-193-421

Sqib Hussain *52461-193-422

Usama Ahmed *51261-193-423

Muhammad Suleman *52861-193-424

Ahsan Ali *48761-193-425

Muhammad Usman *56461-193-426

Ehtisham Ul Hassan *47861-193-427

Abdullah Amin *54961-193-428

Muhammad Kamran *45461-193-429

Umar Farooq *48661-193-430

Muhammad Arslan 63461-193-431

SULTAN MEMORIAL 

ELEMANTARY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SHAHBAZ PUR

School Name :

Muhammad Siddique 41261-193-432

Muhammad Shafique 39061-193-433

Muhammad Atazaz *41061-193-434

THE BRILLIANT GRAMMAR 

SECONDARY SCHOOL 

PINDIGHEB

School Name :

Hamza Ali Zafar 59061-193-435

Muhammad Ramzan 49861-193-436

Rashid Zaman 49661-193-437

Shahraiz Nadeem 51561-193-438

Govt Boys High School 

Muhammad Ali Jinnah P.Gheb

Center Name :

School Name :
Anjum Shehzad FAIL61-194-102

Khuram Shahzad FAIL61-194-103

Tabish Zeshan *35461-194-104

Waqas Ahmed FAIL61-194-105

Muhammad Bilal 39361-194-107

Toheed Ausaf *35061-194-108

Muhammad Asfahan FAIL61-194-109

Muhammad Naveed FAIL61-194-110

Shehryar Ahmed FAIL61-194-111

Shehzad Iltaf FAIL61-194-112

Tauseef Zafar 42761-194-113

Asim Hussain FAIL61-194-115

Anwar Ali *39461-194-116

Naveed Abbas 44261-194-117

Muhammad Usman Ali FAIL61-194-118

Muhammad Mehraj 42661-194-119

Hassan Riaz *34061-194-120

Muhammad Sadam FAIL61-194-121

Muhammad Hasnain FAIL61-194-122

Muhammad Naeem 38561-194-123

Muhammad Noman *33261-194-124

Shahid Mehmood FAIL61-194-125

Hamza Hassan FAIL61-194-126

Tauseef Ur Rehman FAIL61-194-127

Saqib Raheem FAIL61-194-128

Shoaib Khaliq *32961-194-129

Mazhar Razaq 40561-194-131

Ashfaq Ahmad *35961-194-132

Danial Afaq FAIL61-194-133

Muhammad Arslan FAIL61-194-134

Zohaib Shoukat *39861-194-135
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Arslan Iqbal FAIL61-194-136

Muhammad Ikram *40361-194-137

Mudasar Qamar 44161-194-138

Ghulam Mustafa FAIL61-194-139

AL SHAMAS MODEL ELE 

SCHOOL PINDI GHEB

School Name :

Malik Muhammad Farhaad 67561-194-140

Syed Hamza Ahmed 63761-194-141

Muhammad Tayyab 64961-194-142

Asad Abbas 55061-194-143

Zeeshan Ahmed 57861-194-144

Raja Tayyab 58961-194-145

Summer Ali Aslam 53461-194-146

Muhammad Asif 60361-194-147

Liaqat Ali Khan 60261-194-148

Muhammad Ikhlaq 58261-194-149

Abid Ali Afzal 58261-194-150

Zain Ul Hassan 51261-194-151

Ghayoor Abbas 55261-194-152

GHS JAANGLASchool Name :
Muhammad Waseem 53861-194-153

Muhammad Aksaha Haidar 42661-194-154

Adeel Hussain 46761-194-155

Muhammad Waqar *48161-194-156

Muhammad Hasanin FAIL61-194-157

Danish Mehmood FAIL61-194-158

Muhammad Asim 44161-194-159

Ahsan Abbas *42261-194-160

Waseem Akram *43461-194-161

Mehran Waheed *41661-194-162

Waqas Safdar *39361-194-163

Shoukat Hayat 41261-194-164

Hamza Ameer 43261-194-165

Nadeem Akhtar 44161-194-166

Muhammad Asif 46061-194-167

Waseem Abbas 47861-194-168

Muhammad Arsalan Khan *40061-194-169

Muhammad Mudassir 43761-194-170

Muhammad Faraz 47161-194-171

Muhammad Farooq 52361-194-172

Shahid Ameer 49261-194-173

Muhammad Shaukat 49661-194-174

Wajad Ahmed 50561-194-175

Muhammad Waqas 46261-194-176

Muhammad Umair Khan 48661-194-177

Atif Saeed 50061-194-178

Muhammad Mutahir 43261-194-179

Muhammad Kashif 46861-194-180

Muhammad Faizan 44461-194-181

Atif Ali 49161-194-182

Afatab Hussain 47461-194-183

Muhammad Adana 52461-194-184

Zeeshan Iqbal 47461-194-185

Muhammad Naeem Iqbal 50461-194-186

GHS M.A. JINNAHSchool Name :
Mudassir Hussain 55161-194-187

Atif Mahmood 56161-194-188

Muhammad Nadeem Khan 57161-194-189

Noman Shahzad 50561-194-190

Ateeq Zaman 53361-194-191

Muhammad Faraz 56661-194-192

Muhammad Faizan 55561-194-193

Naveed Ahmad 56961-194-194

Ikram Ahmad 59061-194-195

Naveed Ahmad 56061-194-196

Muhammad Noman 55361-194-197

Ghulam Shabber 55061-194-198

Naqqash Haider 55061-194-199

Khurram Shahzad 54961-194-200

Muhammad Noman 57761-194-201

Adil Shahzad 55661-194-204

Aqil Shahzad 57661-194-205

Faraz Zaheer 58061-194-206

Muhammad Ahmad Zaheer 59161-194-207

Toseef Razzaq 57161-194-208

Muhammad Aqeel 56961-194-209

Muhammad Usman 56661-194-210

Hafeez Ullah 57661-194-211

Umair Abbas 59161-194-212

Sijjeel Ahmad 55261-194-213

Muhammad Raees 57961-194-214

Junaid Ahmad 52661-194-215

Mazhaz Abbas 53861-194-216

Muhammad Adeel 56261-194-217

Muhammad Waseem Akram 58561-194-218

Dilawar Abbas 54661-194-219

Muhammad Nadir 50361-194-220

Shahzad Hussain 52161-194-221

GREEN HOUSE PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL

School Name :

Saqib Ali FAIL61-194-222

Hameed Ahmed FAIL61-194-223

Muhammad Junaid *33061-194-224

Nauman Hassan FAIL61-194-225

Nazar Abbas FAIL61-194-226

NEW SUNFLOWER PUBLIC 

ELEMANTARY SCHOOL, 

PINDIGHEB

School Name :

Arsalan Munir 47861-194-227

Muhammad Imran *46061-194-228

Muhammad Shahid FAIL61-194-229

Muhammad Raza *45561-194-230

PINDI GHEB SCINCE 

SECONDERY SCHOOL 

PINDIGHEB

School Name :

Kamran Shahzad FAIL61-194-231

TAHIR INSTITUTE OF 

EDUCATION ELEMENTARY 

PINDIGHEB

School Name :

Muhammad Sarim Iqbal 49961-194-232

Muhammad Jamil *42361-194-233

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-194-234

Muhammad Shoaib *37661-194-235

Govt Boys High School TootCenter Name :

School Name :
Aftab Hassan *37661-195-102

Bilal Hassan *40461-195-103

Saadat Hussain FAIL61-195-104

Nazabat Hussain FAIL61-195-105

Yaser Mehmood *39061-195-106

Tanveer Hussain *40561-195-107

Sadam Hussain FAIL61-195-108

Ibrar Ahmed *42661-195-109

Noor Jahan *33761-195-110

Amna Khatoon *35661-195-111

Muhammad Daud FAIL61-195-112

AL FALAH GIRLS SEC SCHOOL 

NAKKA KALAN

School Name :

Shazia Bibi 49361-195-113

Aasifa Bibi 50161-195-114

Sughra Bibi 52961-195-115
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Ijaz Shafique 49361-195-116

Neelam Gul 60961-195-117

Bushra Sultana 48661-195-118

Haseena Mumtaz 55661-195-119

Rashida Bibi 53361-195-120

Um E Habiba 47861-195-121

Muhammad Sadique 52861-195-122

Muhammad Aqeel 49861-195-123

Muhammad 56161-195-124

Azhar Shehzad 48661-195-125

Muhammad Sulaiman 58061-195-126

Muhammad Zeshan 57661-195-127

Muhammad Arsalan 51861-195-128

Muhammad Shoaib 51361-195-129

Muhammad Saddaqat 56961-195-130

Muhammad Yasir 52461-195-131

Tahir Mehmood 66461-195-132

Arshed Mehmood 57561-195-133

Muhammad Azmat Hayyat 55661-195-134

Naeem Yousaf 57161-195-135

Muhammad Shehzad 57161-195-136

Muhammad Faisal Shehzad 55661-195-137

GES SARWYASchool Name :
Muhammad Ishtiaq 50961-195-138

Muhammad Bilal 44261-195-139

Mansoor Ahmed 51961-195-140

Aamir Hussain 49861-195-141

Shahzaib 47361-195-142

Aqir Mehboob 54061-195-143

Muhammad Tanvir *48861-195-144

Muhammad Azhar 59561-195-145

Muhammad Bilal 55961-195-147

Mubasir Rafique 44261-195-148

Muhammad Usman 52761-195-149

Muhammad Ismail 53461-195-150

Muhammad Shehzam 54761-195-151

Muhammad Shafi 49661-195-152

Hamee Ullah 50661-195-153

Muhammad Omair 52661-195-154

Muhammad Bilal *46861-195-155

Muhammad Saqib 51361-195-156

Muhammad Sajjad 55161-195-157

GGHS TOOTSchool Name :

Salma Bibi *45261-195-159

Begum Rani *44361-195-160

Almas Basheer *45761-195-161

Rukhsana Bibi *47761-195-162

Hajra Bibi *46761-195-163

Ulfat Noreen *47961-195-164

Maryam *44561-195-165

Saira Bibi *44661-195-166

Kainaat Begum *53661-195-167

Ambreen Akhter *49461-195-168

Noreen Akhte *49461-195-169

Shabana Bibi *49061-195-170

Anila Asad *49061-195-171

Tabassum *47061-195-172

Maria Bibi *49061-195-173

Anila Rabbani *50061-195-174

Tahira Bibi *50261-195-175

Bani Begum *50161-195-176

Irum Shaheen *51161-195-177

Rabia Khatoon *51261-195-178

Zainab Khatoon *46161-195-179

Nosheen Nazlee *48561-195-181

GHS TOOTSchool Name :
Jamshid Ahmed 55561-195-182

Umar Hayat FAIL61-195-183

Nisar Ahmed 52061-195-184

Muhammad Bashir 47861-195-185

Muhammad Waqas 45161-195-186

Nasir Mehmood 48161-195-187

Muhammad Khan 45261-195-188

Wajid Hussain 44261-195-189

Fakhar Imran *43561-195-190

Muhammad Arslan 51061-195-191

Muhammad Asad 49661-195-192

Muhammad Tafail 47761-195-193

Deen Ahmed 53061-195-194

Muhammad Khalid 49461-195-195

Sikkandar Hayat 50561-195-196

Muhammad Ibrar 48961-195-198

Muhammad Imad Hussain 49361-195-199

Aadil Mehmood 47861-195-200

Muhammad Tariq 46861-195-201

Mumtaz Khan 42261-195-202

Ahsan Mehmood 46561-195-203

Mian Ramzan 50161-195-204

Naeem Akhter 49761-195-205

Asif Abdullah 45261-195-206

Muhammad Temoor 54661-195-207

Muhammad Danish 49661-195-208

Imran Khan 49261-195-209

Obaid Ur Rehman 48861-195-210

Hamza Rafique 48361-195-211

Zaheer Ahmed Khan 49561-195-212

Safdar Mehmood 50661-195-213

Muhammad Khan 48561-195-214

Aaqib Javid 48861-195-215

Muzmmal Hussain 46461-195-216

Wasim Akram 46461-195-217

Azhar Mehmood 48161-195-218

Umar Hayat 51661-195-219

Muhammad Ayaz 49461-195-220

Muhammad Yousaf Khan 47961-195-221

Basit Ali Khan 45561-195-222

Muhammad Tayyab 45261-195-223

Zia Ur Rehman 47161-195-224

Muhammad Usman 48361-195-225

Zafar Abbas 49761-195-226

Jawad Ahmed 53061-195-227

Ishtaiq Ahmed Zafar 50561-195-228

Mudassar Khan 50461-195-229

Adnan Haider 49861-195-230

Nadeem Ahmed 48961-195-231

Muhammad Waqas 48261-195-232

Muhammad Ilyas Khan 52061-195-233

GOVT. COMMUNITY MODEL 

HIGH SCHOOL PIRANI

School Name :

Aadil Riaz 46361-195-234

Tehmeena Bibi 49661-195-235

Shagufta Nosheen 54561-195-236

Sidra Ameer 52161-195-237

Nazia Begum 51561-195-238

Sadia Ameer 53461-195-239

Bani Begum 53461-195-240

KHAWAJA AHMED MARIVI 

ELEMANTARY SCHOOL DK. 

MAJEED

School Name :

Ameer Hussain 45261-195-241

Sajid Mehmood 46761-195-242
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Muhammad Jabar 41561-195-243

Muhammad Irfan 51561-195-244

Shahzad Malik 48661-195-245

Qosar Yasmeen *42361-195-246

Farhat Shaheen 49161-195-247

Sumaira Bibi 50861-195-248

Mehwish Aneela 50361-195-249

Amreena Kanwal 51861-195-250

KHAWJA AHMED MAIRVI ELE 

SCHOOL MAIRA SHARIF

School Name :

Muhammad Saleem Iqbal 62361-195-251

Asad Riaz Khan 53861-195-252

Farha Nazeer 60761-195-253

Muhammad Safan 57161-195-254

Tahira Bibi 61661-195-255

Nabeela Riaz 55061-195-256

Nazish Riaz 63061-195-257

Sania Ismail 57061-195-258

Imra Bibi 64661-195-259

Iqra Bibi 60261-195-260

Saira Bibi 61861-195-261

Ghulam Ruqaiya 57961-195-262

NAYAB PUBLIC ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL TOOT

School Name :

Muhammad Suleman 38061-195-263

Muhammad Imran 53161-195-264

Muhammad Ismaeel 48061-195-265

Muhammad Saqib 48361-195-266

Rajab Hussain *41361-195-267

Muhammad Nisar 45061-195-268

Aaqib Shehzad 53161-195-269

Ahmed Shoaib 49161-195-270

Muhammad Arfat FAIL61-195-271

Faisal Shehzad Rabbani 41161-195-272

Zaheer Ahmed *36461-195-273

Shafia Begum 41061-195-274

Rehana Bibi *41961-195-275

Fatima Bibi 43261-195-277

Anwar Jan 40561-195-278

Sania Ali *39661-195-279

Kaneez Begum FAIL61-195-280

Tariq Aziz *36761-195-281

PAKISTAN ISLAMIC MODEL 

BOYS SEC SCHOOL TOOT

School Name :

Aneeq Hayat 49061-195-282

Asad Mehmood 48761-195-283

Bilal Khan 42561-195-284

Mubashir Khan 42661-195-285

Muzammal Waqas 49361-195-286

Muhammad Farooq 52261-195-287

Muhammad Sulaman 46761-195-288

Muhammad Zeeshan 50561-195-289

Naveed Ijaz 53161-195-290

Taimoor Hussain *37061-195-291

Umer Farooq 44661-195-292

Iram Bibi 45961-195-293

Iram Bibi 46461-195-294

Shumaila Mohabbat 44261-195-295

QAID SECINCE FOUNDECTION 

ELEMANTARY SCHOOL TOOT

School Name :

Junaid Hussain 49361-195-296

Abdul Hafeez 48861-195-297

Aizaz Ul Haq *35661-195-298

Muhammad Zohaib 49161-195-299

Shahzaib 45961-195-300

Rizwana Ahmed Khan 54861-195-301

Ulfat Noreen 51561-195-302

Shakala Mehboob 47961-195-303

QUAID SCNICE FUNDETION 

SECONDERY SCHOOL SARWAI

School Name :

Faisal Shehzad 47261-195-304

Zulfiqar Ali 46261-195-305

Naveed Hassan 46661-195-306

Muhammad Ashfaq 49261-195-307

Shakir Ahmed 48661-195-308

Muhammad Afzal *40361-195-309

Naeem Hassan 50761-195-310

Waheed Ahmed *43561-195-311

Muhammad Samee Ud Din 52661-195-312

Umair Sultan 47961-195-313

Mubashir Sultan *34761-195-314

Taswar Hussain 45361-195-315

Asad Abbas 43561-195-316

Alam Dar Hussain 47161-195-317

Muhammad Usman *44761-195-318

Azhar Iqbal 52461-195-319

Muhammad Hameed 46261-195-320

Ghulam Abbas 48161-195-321

Azhar Mehmood 46961-195-322

Farzana Kousar 46461-195-323

Nazia Kausar *35461-195-324

Shaheen Akhter 46661-195-325

Govt Boys High School Maira 

Sharif

Center Name :

School Name :
Amjad Ali Khan 45861-196-102

Muhammad Sajjad Sajid *42861-196-103

Muhammad Imran *40861-196-104

Muhammad Ikram 47461-196-105

Muhammad Aamir *39661-196-106

Muhammad Imran 46761-196-107

Muhammad Irfan *42061-196-108

Muhammad Saeed 46461-196-109

Muhammad Sadaqat 48761-196-110

Umer Faizan *37661-196-111

Muhammad Iftikhar *40061-196-112

Umer Shehzad *42861-196-113

Muhammad Asif 52461-196-114

Asif Fareed *35961-196-116

Muhammad Hasnain *37061-196-117

Naseer Ahmed 44461-196-118

GES CHEMYARISchool Name :
Muhammad Faisal 47861-196-119

Ejaz Ahmed 45361-196-120

Muhammad Usman 48761-196-121

Muhammad Islam *42461-196-122

Muhammad Adnan Wahid 44361-196-123

Mazhar Iqbal 51661-196-124

Tasawar Iqbal 50761-196-125

Javed Iqbal 44561-196-126

GES CHHOI MALHOWALISchool Name :
Bilal Ahmad 51361-196-127

Rafaqat Hussain 54461-196-128

Hamza 53261-196-129

Umar Farooq 54861-196-130

Muhammad Numan 53661-196-131

Numan Ahmad 57761-196-132

Khalil Ahmad 55961-196-133

Amir Sohail 51061-196-134

Muhammad Afzal *51061-196-135
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Muhammad Shakeel 48361-196-136

Muhammad Ayub 52461-196-137

Kamran Yousaf 53061-196-138

Behram Shehzad 52361-196-139

Aftab Ahmad 51661-196-140

Muhammad Danial 58561-196-141

Asad Iqbal 51961-196-142

Humaira Ijaz 55161-196-143

Mehreena Bibi 55261-196-144

Shakeela Rafiq 53061-196-145

GHS MAIRA SHARIFSchool Name :
Muhammad Sajjad *43061-196-146

Muhammad Shehzad *45661-196-147

Muhammad Irfan *50661-196-148

Muhammad Shehzad *54161-196-149

Muhammad Kamran 47361-196-150

Muhammad Sheraz 51461-196-151

Muhammad Naveed 52161-196-152

Nasir Mehmood 50161-196-153

Muhammad Tariq Mehmood 44261-196-154

Jamal Ahmed *43961-196-155

Muhammad Asad *39961-196-157

Umar Hayat 45661-196-158

Muhammad Islam 49961-196-159

Abid Hussain 48461-196-160

Arsalan FAIL61-196-161

Abdul Latif 50361-196-162

Muhammad Hasnain *43661-196-163

Muhammad Munir *46461-196-164

Muhammad Irfan 41861-196-166

Muhammad Tanveer *37661-196-167

Ubaid Anwar 50061-196-168

Muhammad Hasnain 46161-196-169

Muhammad Zahoor *47861-196-170

Muhammad Yasir 52661-196-171

Muhammad Irfan 52961-196-172

Muhammad Yasir 54761-196-173

Muhammad Bilal 48161-196-174

Muhammad Faisal 51761-196-175

Sher Khan 48361-196-176

Umar Shehzad 49761-196-177

Mehboob Ali 49961-196-178

Abdul Walid 52561-196-179

Ahmed Faraz 47461-196-180

Mazhar Hussain 46061-196-181

Nasir Ahmed 53261-196-182

Mumtaz Ahmed 49561-196-183

Muhammad Shahid Siddique 49061-196-184

Muhammad Sanwal Iqbal 48061-196-185

Azhar Sohail 50361-196-186

Muhammad Sajjad 49161-196-187

Khalid Mehmood 47761-196-188

Muhammad Aaqib 51561-196-189

Waqar Mehmood 49761-196-190

Muhammad Noman 52461-196-191

Muhammad Waqar 54161-196-192

Muhammad Saddique 51261-196-193

GHS NILHADSchool Name :
Muhammad Saqib Hussain 55961-196-194

Muhammad Siddique 51361-196-195

Sheraz Azam 56161-196-196

Arsalan Noor 49861-196-197

Muhammad Usman 53861-196-198

Shakir Mehmood *44861-196-199

Maqsood Ahmed *46961-196-200

Ejaz Ahmed *39061-196-201

Muhammad Kamran *42561-196-202

Hussain Ahmed *45861-196-203

Tabasam Farooq *42361-196-204

Muhammad Hussain *39361-196-205

Muhammad Naveed *39661-196-206

Muhammad Noman Awan *39161-196-207

Muhammad Qadeer *40361-196-208

Wasim Akram *46161-196-209

Feezal Hayat 44761-196-210

Qasir Hayat 48261-196-211

Ehsan Ul Hassan *46161-196-212

Farhad Ali *42361-196-213

Ahmer Shehzad *41761-196-214

Shehraz Mehboob *34861-196-215

Abdul Raziq *40161-196-216

Said Rasool *43361-196-217

Abdul Malik *41861-196-218

Shakeel Ahmed *40361-196-219

Muhammad Ilyas *41961-196-220

Shakeel Ahmed *37761-196-221

Arif Nadeem *39561-196-222

Muhammad Shafiq 47561-196-223

Waqas Ahmed Shad 45361-196-224

Sabir Jilani 49161-196-225

Ishrat Dilawar FAIL61-196-226

Sabir Hussain 46661-196-227

GOVT. BOYS COMMUNITY 

MODEL SCHOOL, NAKA KALAN

School Name :

Mubarik Hussain 51161-196-228

Muhammad Umair 50461-196-229

Ahmer Azeem 55661-196-230

Asad Mehmood 48761-196-231

SABZADA MODEL 

ELEMANTARY SCHOOL MAIRA 

SHAREEF

School Name :

Nosheen Akhter 55661-196-232

Bakhtawar Bibi 48861-196-233

Madiah Bibi 48361-196-234

Rabia Shaheen 55661-196-235

Asia Perveen *42161-196-236

Sumbal Aziz 53461-196-237

Ghulam Sakina 52961-196-238

Alvina Riaz 57261-196-239

Rabia Bibi 54661-196-240

Nasreen Bibi 53361-196-241

Saira Jabeen 59161-196-242

Kainat Bibi 49461-196-243

Saba Iqbal 57261-196-244

Shazia Perveen *40861-196-245

Musarat Shaheen *42461-196-246

Tahira Bibi *45761-196-247

Govt Boys High School ChakkiCenter Name :

School Name :
Shazia Parveen 42761-197-101

Sajida Bibi *37261-197-102

Parveen Baksh *35861-197-103

Umm E Salma FAIL61-197-104

Muhammad Umar *41961-197-105

Mian Ramzan 44761-197-106

Iqra Wahid 39761-197-107

Rimsha Malik 44761-197-108

Khuram Arsalan 46361-197-109

Kamran Solehin 47961-197-110

Ghulam Safeer 44761-197-111

Aaduk Sgegzad 44861-197-112
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Habib Ur Rehman 48461-197-113

Abdul Aziz *41161-197-114

Muhammad Imran *37261-197-115

Aaqib Faizan 34261-197-117

Zahid Sultan *35161-197-118

Waseem Akram 44261-197-119

Iram Aziz 41861-197-120

Rabia Sibtain *38461-197-121

GES DANDISchool Name :
Muhammad Basharat 47961-197-122

Umair Usman 48861-197-123

Faisal Imran *36361-197-124

Dilawar Khan 47861-197-125

Muhammad Anas 48561-197-126

Muhammad Bilal *40561-197-127

Bilal Ahmed *38861-197-128

Arslan Ahmed *45761-197-129

Faheed Ahmed 44661-197-130

Rashid Mehmood 42861-197-131

Shahzad Ahmed 46861-197-132

Mohsin Shahzada 50561-197-134

Muhammad Saqib 50161-197-135

GGHS CHAKKISchool Name :
Noureen Bibi *37561-197-137

Saira Bibi FAIL61-197-138

Qammer Yasmeen *40961-197-139

Gul E Nusreen 45661-197-140

Ateeqa Bibi *39861-197-141

Musrrat Shaheen *38161-197-142

Hajra Bibi FAIL61-197-143

Yasmeen Bibi 45161-197-144

Tehmeena Bibi 51061-197-145

Noureen Begum *41561-197-146

Sobia Bibi *35361-197-147

Saadia Sarfraz *41361-197-148

Summiya Ameer FAIL61-197-149

Aysha Riaz 51261-197-150

Kousar Perveen 45661-197-151

Mehwish Akhtar 45761-197-152

Irfana Naseeb 45061-197-153

Rabia Naseer 44761-197-154

Sobia Bibi *41061-197-155

Shaheen Bibi 47361-197-156

Sobia Bibi *42661-197-157

Sobia Bibi *40161-197-158

Abida Bibi 43561-197-159

Sania Riaz 45961-197-160

Seemab Akbar 45861-197-161

Amna 43161-197-162

GHS CHAKKISchool Name :
Shah Zaib Ur Rehman 52661-197-163

Muhammad Rizwan 48861-197-164

Bilal Ashraf 53461-197-165

Saqlain Abbas 54661-197-166

Muhammad Saeed 53361-197-167

Jalil Ahmed 46761-197-168

Aakif Mehmood 49061-197-169

Tariq Aziz 52061-197-170

Aaqib Ali Shah 52461-197-171

Shakeel Ahmed 48961-197-172

Ahmed Nawaz 49861-197-173

Ahmed Saeed 53561-197-174

Baqir Ali 45761-197-175

Arslan Shabbir 54161-197-176

Ulfat Mehmood 52061-197-178

Adnan Farooq 46161-197-179

Zaheer Ud Din Babar 52161-197-180

Sadaqat Ali 52961-197-181

Umar Farooq 58561-197-182

Aamir Shehzad 48761-197-183

Mohsin Zameer 49961-197-184

Muhammad Waqas 47161-197-185

Sadam Hussain 54261-197-186

Muhammad Saqlain Nazish 55561-197-187

Asad Khan 50361-197-188

Muhammad Nauman 55861-197-189

Muhammad Ishaq 49861-197-190

Safeer Ahmed *45561-197-191

Muhammad Bilal 52961-197-192

Zakirullah 52461-197-193

Abdul Qadir 54861-197-195

Muhammad Azhar 48761-197-196

Adil Naveed 49261-197-197

Adnan Ghafoor 52661-197-198

Naveed Iqbal 48861-197-199

Muhammad Suleman 48761-197-200

Muhammad Naseer 49161-197-201

Muhammad Aftab 58061-197-202

Muhammad Bilal 62061-197-203

Syed Safeer Abbas Shah 59561-197-204

Muhammad Imran 55461-197-205

Hasanarsalan 52961-197-206

Javed Iqbal 56161-197-207

Aadil Aziz 52361-197-208

Aftab Ahmed 52361-197-209

Rizwan Abid 57861-197-210

Muhammad Usman 52561-197-211

Javed Iqbal 57861-197-212

Pir Hadi Shah 52861-197-213

Faisal Mehmood 51661-197-214

Sultan Mehmood 51861-197-215

PARADISE PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL CHAKKI

School Name :

Wakeel Ahmed 46561-197-216

Muhammad Aamir Hayyat 50861-197-217

Muhammad Aamir 52061-197-218

Kiran Shahzadi 44061-197-219

Neelam Nosheen 43761-197-220

Rabia Bibi *38861-197-221

Raheela Aslam 42961-197-222

Humaira Bibi 41061-197-223

Imrana Hafeez 39161-197-224

SIR SYED ELE SCHOOL DANDISchool Name :
Mehreen Bibi 38061-197-225

Robeena Shaheen 36361-197-226

STANDARD MODEL 

ELEMANTARY SCHOOL CHAKKI

School Name :

Hajrah Bibi 40061-197-227

Aqib Hussain 53061-197-228

Muhammad Saqib 51861-197-229

Muhammad Bilal Muavia 49561-197-230

Ishfaque Ahmed 45261-197-231

Ahmed Solehin 55861-197-232

Muhammad Rizwan 50261-197-233

Muhammad Usman 50061-197-234

Rizwan Ali 48361-197-235

Asfand Yar 45261-197-236

Khurram Shehzad 50061-197-237

Muhammad Faizan 50861-197-238

Saqlain Jalil 52561-197-239

Muhammad Zareef 49961-197-240
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Khurram Shehzad 50861-197-241

Ahmed Saeed 51361-197-242

Govt Boys High School SuragCenter Name :

School Name :
Shasita Bibi 52461-198-101

CITY PUBLIC ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL SURAG

School Name :

Muhammad Imran 53061-198-102

Muhammad Hghis Ud Din 49561-198-103

Atif Shahzad 51761-198-104

Muhammad Zafran 48961-198-105

Basharat Mehmood 49161-198-106

GES HIJRISchool Name :
Aamir Shehzad 48761-198-107

Ajvat Iqbal 53561-198-108

Muhammad Nasir *40061-198-109

Muhammad Shehzad 50161-198-110

Muhammad Zeeshan 53561-198-111

Hamad Khan 51961-198-112

Muhammad Faizan 51561-198-113

Syed Toseeq Abbas 49761-198-114

Muhammad Rehan Fazal 48161-198-115

Muhammad Shahbaz 48361-198-116

Muhammad Rehman *41461-198-117

Tanveer Khan 52061-198-118

Abid Mehmood 51261-198-119

Malik Muhammad Sadaqat Khan 48161-198-120

Aamir Shahzad 51461-198-121

Asmat Farooq 51861-198-122

Yasir Mehmood 47961-198-123

Syed Aaqib Hussain Shah 54061-198-124

GGES SURAG KHARPASchool Name :
Rizwana Bibi 57961-198-125

Farhat Jabeen 57561-198-126

Bibi Marryam 52761-198-127

Benish Zahra 50261-198-128

Sehrish Begum 53461-198-129

Gulshan Bibi 52961-198-130

Sadia Bibi 57261-198-131

Sehrish Zxahoor 53861-198-132

Bibi Amna 53461-198-133

Shagufta Iqbal 52861-198-134

Sadaf Shakeel 49961-198-135

Shehla Nourin 52061-198-136

Aqsa Shakeel 51061-198-137

Hajra Bibi 51461-198-138

Rizwana Bibi 53261-198-139

GHS SOORAGSchool Name :
Muhammad Ishfaq 50261-198-140

Shakir Mehmood 56061-198-141

Muhammad Mushtaq 46261-198-142

Juma Sharif 46961-198-143

Muhammad Safeer 49161-198-144

Saadat Ali 49661-198-145

Rafaqat Ali Khan 47761-198-146

Bilal Ahmed 46161-198-147

Sajjad Hussain 48561-198-148

Muhammad Zaheer 51761-198-149

Mudsar Imran 50261-198-150

Mudsar Hussain 48361-198-151

Muhammad Zubir 50261-198-152

Muhammad Usman 53961-198-153

Ashraf Mehmood 48761-198-154

Muhammad Sohail Aslam 51161-198-155

Waseem Sajjad 51961-198-156

Naeem Israr 52961-198-157

Waqas Ahmed 52961-198-158

Sabir Mehmood 50661-198-159

Muhammad Danial 52261-198-160

Muhammad Shoaib 53161-198-161

Faheem Abbas 52361-198-162

Nayyer Abbas 51961-198-164

Muhammad Minhas 51261-198-165

Muhammad Masood 49361-198-166

Majid Iqbal 54761-198-167

Muhammad Faseeh Ul Hassan 50761-198-168

Usama Mustafa 52661-198-169

Muhammad Awais Ali 48261-198-171

Adnan Mehmood 55661-198-172

Muhammad Ibrar 48761-198-173

Muhammad Aqib 55861-198-174

Muhammad Asif 54561-198-175

Muhammad Bilal 48161-198-177

Hamid Ali 54061-198-178

Ameer Hamza 48661-198-179

Tauqeer Ahmed 51861-198-180

Muhammad Usman 50461-198-181

Muhammad Kamran 51061-198-182

Asad Mehmood 48161-198-183

Fiaz Ahmed 50261-198-184

Muhammad Ahsan 52961-198-185

Muhammad Nauman 52761-198-186

Muhammad Atta Ul Qasim 54161-198-187

Ishtiaq Ahmed 52361-198-188

Shoukat Ali 49861-198-189

Muhammad Rizwan 49761-198-190

Asad Iqbal 44461-198-191

Muhammad Daniyal 53261-198-192

Sami Ullah Nadeem 48961-198-193

Muhammad Saeed 50961-198-194

Javaid Iqbal 49361-198-195

Mehtab Abbas 51461-198-196

Abdul Qadir 49861-198-197

Mushtaq Ahmed 48161-198-198

Tajamal Aziz 52961-198-199

Abdul Jabar 50961-198-200

Muhammad Usaman 48461-198-201

Muhammad Faizan 46061-198-202

Muhammad Ashraf Khan 53061-198-203

Kahsif Mehmood 53061-198-204

Muhammad Arslan Tahir 54061-198-205

Sheraz Ahmed 48261-198-206

Sadaqat Hussain 53761-198-207

Muhammad Aown Abbas 51961-198-208

Waqas Mehmood 54461-198-209

Muhammad Nazaqat 52961-198-210

Muhammad Parvaiz 54361-198-211

Muhammad Nafees 47761-198-212

Nayyar Nisar 58461-198-213

Muhammad Junaid Ashraf 54861-198-214

Waqar Khan 52361-198-216

Muhammad Aamir 54661-198-217

Azhar Imran 54661-198-218

Faizan Ali 54061-198-219

Naveed Ahmed 51161-198-220

Nawab Khan 56661-198-221

Muhammad Imran 55061-198-222

Kamran Ashraf 53061-198-223

Muhammad Usman 51761-198-224

Muhammad Irfan 55761-198-225

Sardar Zada Muhammad Habib Ur Rehman 48961-198-226
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MINHAJ UL QURAN MODEL ELE 

SCHOOL SURAG

School Name :

Muhammad Wajahat 49561-198-227

Sabir Shahzad 50561-198-228

Faisal Hayat 54561-198-229

Gulab Khan 50661-198-230

Muhammad Rifaqat 50661-198-231

Danial Ahmed 48461-198-232

Ishtiaq Ahmed 48261-198-233

Zeeshan Akhter 47961-198-234

Muhammad Irfan 47361-198-235

Saadia Saiq 52661-198-236

Muqaddasah Zainab *42961-198-237

Govt Boys Higher Sec:School 

Malhowali

Center Name :

School Name :
Ambreen Bibi 55661-199-101

Abid Waqas 53061-199-102

Muhammad Usman 57861-199-103

Hamid Siddique 63561-199-104

Abdul Samad 48961-199-105

Umar Sajjad 54161-199-106

Tauqeer Ahmed 52661-199-107

Muhammad Ilyas 55061-199-108

Arsalan Ahmad 54561-199-109

Shahid Iqbal 46561-199-110

Mohsin Ali 57061-199-111

Qazi Muhammad Sana Ullah 56761-199-113

Shahid Imran 49461-199-114

Naeem Qamar 59061-199-115

Haroon Ashraf 52561-199-116

Khadim Hussain 52861-199-117

Faheem Muneer 59161-199-118

Muhammad Kamran 56661-199-119

Waseem Muneer 53461-199-120

Muhammad Zubair 52161-199-121

Muhammad Bilal 58061-199-122

Muhammad Zahid 55861-199-123

Yasir Mehmood 45761-199-124

School Name :
Muhammad Fahad Azam 60061-199-275

AL AZEEM PUBLIC 

SECONDERY SCHOOL AZEEM 

ABAD MALHOWALI

School Name :

Humaira Bibi 63061-199-125

Jameela Bibi 55661-199-126

Sidra Hameed 58861-199-127

Usma Bibi 58361-199-128

Nabeela Rasheed 61161-199-129

Zakia Bibi 58061-199-130

Nadia Bibi 60061-199-131

Safia Bibi 60761-199-132

Ume Tayyaba 62261-199-133

Summia Safdar 54961-199-134

Tareen Bibi 56961-199-135

Humaira Sadia 55661-199-136

Saima Naureen 53361-199-137

Bibi Asma 59361-199-138

Nafeesa Bagum 59761-199-139

Samina Bibi 64261-199-140

Tanzeela Sadia 58961-199-141

Kousar Perveen 64361-199-142

GES AHMED ABADSchool Name :
Muhammad Nadeem 62561-199-143

Fakhar Abbas 58361-199-144

Faisal Hayat 54961-199-145

Qasim Hussain 63561-199-146

Muhammad Shoaib 62761-199-147

Abdul Basit 60261-199-148

Mohsin Shehzad 54661-199-149

Ammar Karim 61961-199-150

Umar Shehzad 59961-199-151

GHS DHABOOLASchool Name :
Naeem Abbas 64161-199-152

Fayyaz Kareem 59861-199-153

Ali Zain Ul Abidin 59861-199-154

Badar Khalil 63461-199-155

Saadat Ali 60961-199-156

Muhammad Shoiab 62761-199-157

Shahid Ul Hassan 53961-199-158

Noor Islam 63961-199-159

Abdul Qadar 59061-199-160

Anwar Ul Hassan 61461-199-161

Aoun Muhammad 60861-199-162

Mehtab Haidar 69961-199-163

Intaisar Hussain 61761-199-164

Syed Zeeshan Haidar Shah 61161-199-165

Shahid Hassan 65461-199-166

Abdul Naveed Anjum 58361-199-167

Tauqeer Abbas 60161-199-168

Ateeq Ur Rehman 59861-199-169

Faisal Rehman 60161-199-170

Imran Haidar 58461-199-171

Syed Sajjad Haidar 61761-199-172

Mubbashir Iqbal 60661-199-173

Tayyab Hussain 60961-199-174

Muhammad Waseem Shah 63361-199-175

Safi Ud Din 56861-199-176

Siddique Akbar 66861-199-177

Mulzam Hussain 52861-199-178

Ali Aoun 63461-199-179

Muhammad Ammar Khan 60861-199-180

Muhammad Imran Haidar 61461-199-181

Ateeq Ahmed 63661-199-182

Talat Abbas 61661-199-183

Muhammad Shoaib 63361-199-184

Muhammad Saeed 62661-199-185

Muhammad Ali 64861-199-187

Saadat Ali Zaman 61761-199-188

Faheem Haidar 62361-199-189

GHSS MALHOWALISchool Name :
Asad Abbas 57661-199-190

Muhammad Atif 51761-199-191

Riaz Ud Din 53961-199-192

Abdul Wahid 58661-199-193

Arslan Ali 58961-199-194

Waseem Abbas 55161-199-195

Muhammad Zuhaib Hassan 61161-199-196

Muhammad Owais 58861-199-197

Syed Ali Baqir Raza Naqvi 58461-199-198

Najam Hussain 59461-199-199

Muhammad Ammar 61561-199-200

Asad Ali 52961-199-201

Abdulah Khaliq 57461-199-202

Abdul Jaleel 63161-199-203

Zahid Ejaz 58261-199-204

Kashif Mehmood 58661-199-205

Israr Ahmad 57261-199-206

Rashid Waqas 46761-199-207
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Aamir Nawaz 55261-199-208

Ishfaq Ahmad 51061-199-209

Daud Raza 55461-199-210

Irtiza Abbas 52261-199-211

Muhammad Noman 48361-199-212

Aafaq Ahmed 49061-199-213

Aftab Ahmed *41861-199-214

Fayyaz Ahmad 56061-199-215

Muhammad Asim 54161-199-216

Muhammad Usman 52261-199-217

Muhammad Sohail 57661-199-218

Mazhar Abbas 55161-199-219

Yasir Abbas 54061-199-220

Ameer Movia 56161-199-221

Muhammad Waqar 60461-199-222

Muhammad Shahzad 51761-199-223

Hamza Majeed 55961-199-224

Muhammad Saeed 47861-199-225

Arslan Tayyab 61061-199-226

Haroon Bin Umar 63361-199-227

Muhammad Faisal 61461-199-228

Abdul Malik 54461-199-229

Muhammad Ihtisham Hussain 50361-199-230

Muhammad Shoaib 48461-199-231

Muhammad Irfan 55161-199-232

Aamir Hussain 54361-199-234

Muhammad Shafique 56361-199-235

Nasif Mehboob 56861-199-236

Israr Ahmad 55961-199-237

Muhammad Ilyas 51461-199-238

Bilal Muhammad 54161-199-239

Muhammad Shoaib 57161-199-240

Nazakat Hussain 55761-199-241

Suleman Khan 52661-199-242

Muhammad Shah 56161-199-243

Shoaib Ahmad 60961-199-244

Salah Ud Din 59561-199-245

Zeshan Afzal 61061-199-246

Muhammad Israr 57561-199-247

Aadil Shahzad 57561-199-248

Muhammad Bilal 36961-199-249

Wahsib Ahmad 60861-199-250

Muhammad Asif 55961-199-251

Aqeel Ahmad 55261-199-252

Sabir Hussain 47961-199-253

Syed Abbas Raza Naqvi 55161-199-254

Muhammad Usman 53061-199-255

Muhammad Azkar 53361-199-256

Mian Ramzan 52661-199-258

Asad Hussain 48761-199-259

Shoaib Mushtaq 53661-199-260

Ameer Abdullah 52961-199-261

SADDIQUE MEMORIAL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL MALHOWALI

School Name :

Muhammad Usama 54561-199-262

Muhammad Bilal 50161-199-263

Asim Waqas 47561-199-264

Muhammad Zubair 51761-199-265

Zeeshan Ahmad 58761-199-266

Tahir Rasheed 54461-199-267

Yasir Ameen 55861-199-268

Muhammad Muzammal Manzoor 58161-199-269

SIR SYED PUBLIC 

ELEMANTARY SCHOOL 

MALHOWALI

School Name :

Karamat Hussain 57461-199-270

Shahid Abbas 60061-199-271

Yasir Abbas 59461-199-272

SIR SYED PUBLIC SCHOOL 

MALHUWALI

School Name :

Gulshan Batool 67361-199-274

Govt Boys High School Dhoke 

Laham

Center Name :

School Name :
Sadia Bibi 47661-200-102

Ghulam Muistafa 52761-200-103

Sheraz Ahmed 51461-200-104

Rehana Bibi *43661-200-105

Gulshan Amir 45961-200-106

Shagufta Bibi 47161-200-107

Shahid Mehmood 47061-200-108

Muhammad Ishfaq 55361-200-198

GGHS DATWALSchool Name :
Mehmoona Yasmeen 49361-200-109

Anjumn Aziz 52261-200-110

Imrana Bibi 58061-200-111

Balqees Bibi 51461-200-112

Madeeha Shahzadi 52861-200-113

Amna Bibi 53461-200-114

Mehmoona Jan 56661-200-115

Asma  Shaheen 42961-200-116

Shahnaz Bibi 53261-200-117

Romeena Bibi 51661-200-118

Fareeha Bibi 56961-200-119

GGHS DHOK LAHAMSchool Name :
Shumaila Farid 58461-200-120

Yasmeen Akhtar 54561-200-121

Sidra Bibi 56261-200-122

Saima Sadioq 53861-200-123

Sidra Ibrahim 57461-200-124

Rizwan Khalid 58761-200-125

Alina Shehzadi 54261-200-126

Babra Kiran 58761-200-127

Rizwana Shaheen 59261-200-128

Yasmeen Akhtar 57461-200-129

Haleema Bibi 56061-200-130

Sumaira Bibi 54361-200-131

Sumbal Shehzadi 57261-200-132

Fareeha Safdar 54961-200-133

Sobia Shaheen 55861-200-134

Sania Bibi 58461-200-135

Maria Latif 56561-200-136

Shagufta Bibi 50461-200-137

Nadia Safdar 51661-200-138

Haseena Moin 55561-200-139

GHS DHOK DERASchool Name :
Nazakat Hussain 59761-200-140

Zubair Akhtar 53561-200-141

Khalid Mehmood 52561-200-142

Muhammad Umair 51961-200-143

Tabassam Sajjad 44961-200-144

Fairoz Ali 50861-200-145

Dilawar Hassan 51061-200-146

Shafaqat Ali 51961-200-147

Muhammad Irfan 52161-200-148

Muhammad Shakeel 49361-200-149

Naeem Nawaz 52961-200-150

Muhammad Muslim 55561-200-151

Shaukat Ali Khan 46161-200-152

Waqas Ahmed 50861-200-153

Muhammad Shehzad 56561-200-154
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Saddam Hussain 48361-200-155

Muhammad Ishfaq 55361-200-156

Muhammad Saleem 56361-200-157

Muhammad Babar 53761-200-158

Shah Sawar 58061-200-159

Umair Ahmed 45061-200-160

Waqar Ahmed 51061-200-161

Hussan Deen 47861-200-162

Sohail Ahmed 53161-200-163

Muhammad Haris *44861-200-164

Muhammad Ameer 51061-200-165

Abdul Wahid 47561-200-166

Yasir Saeed 56561-200-167

Shahid Mehmood 54661-200-168

Muhammad Nauman 57261-200-169

Sarfraz Khan 50761-200-170

Muhammad Abbas 50861-200-171

Muhammad Naqee 53161-200-172

Shams Ur Rehman 46561-200-173

Muhammad Khalil 51061-200-174

Shahid Ali Khan 49661-200-175

Muhammad Naveed 51561-200-176

Jahangeer Khan 53761-200-177

Nauman Ali 55361-200-178

Muhammad Ishaq *44061-200-179

Ahmad Khan 49961-200-180

Mukhtar Ahmad 52961-200-181

Shah Zaib Hussain 53461-200-182

Muhammad Sajjad 54761-200-183

Naveed Muhammad 51461-200-184

Muzafar Khan 57461-200-185

Fareed Khan 52561-200-186

Muhammad Atif 52861-200-187

Zeeshan Sharif Awan 50761-200-188

Hassan Saeed 46961-200-189

Adeel Anjam Siddique 53661-200-190

Asad Ali 55761-200-191

Imran Khan 52061-200-192

GHS DHOK LAHAMSchool Name :
Shoiab Majeed 54461-200-193

Muhammad Shafeeq 49161-200-194

Waqar Ayoub 56261-200-195

Saeed Ur Rehman 54761-200-196

Muhammad Shehzad Gul 56761-200-197

Muhammad Ishfaq 55361-200-198

Hamad Khalil 54061-200-199

Muhammad Awais 53161-200-200

Usman Nawaz 52761-200-201

Muhammad Irfan 51861-200-202

Muhammad Ismaeel 55061-200-203

Adnan Sarfraz 57661-200-204

Shakir Rehman 50761-200-205

Muhammad Umer Farooq 52761-200-206

Mian Siraj Deen *44861-200-207

Adnan Khan 49461-200-208

Mudassir Hayat 51961-200-209

Safdar Hussain 54661-200-210

Muhammad Zaheer 56661-200-211

Sadam Hussain 64261-200-212

Adil Hayat 60361-200-213

Ansar Hussain 57361-200-214

Noman Amir 52861-200-215

Akbar Ramzan 58961-200-216

Muhammad Jalil 54461-200-217

Naeem Ud Deen 53361-200-218

Shakir Shah 55461-200-219

Muhammad Darrvaish 56761-200-220

Kamran Shehzad 54461-200-221

Rafaqat Ali Khan 52361-200-222

Abid Hussain 55261-200-223

Atiq Ur Rehman 54361-200-224

Tanzeel Ur Rehman 52861-200-225

Khan Gul 46261-200-226

Wajid Islam 54361-200-227

Qasim Anjum 55361-200-228

Sadqat Ali Khan 56761-200-229

Muhammad Azhar Ud Deen 61461-200-230

Muhammad Umar Rafiq 57661-200-231

Muhammad Irfan 61161-200-232

Muhammad Yousaf 56461-200-233

Saqib Hussain 48761-200-234

Muhammad Ramzan 54861-200-235

Sadam Hussain 55261-200-236

Muhammad Nabeel 55461-200-237

Muhammad Saqib 51261-200-238

Qamar Uz Zaman 49861-200-239

Muhammad Islam 58561-200-240

Muhammad Nasir 46261-200-241

Muhammad Bilal 51061-200-242

Arsalan Naveed 49961-200-243

Sadam Hussain 50361-200-244

Muhammad Azmat Majeed 54861-200-245

Muhammad Kashif 58761-200-246

Umar Zaman 57461-200-247

Muhammad Mahtab Aziz 55761-200-248

Atif Mehmood 52561-200-249

Muhammad Abu Bakar Sajjad 55761-200-250

Muhammad Farhan 56361-200-251

Jalal Ud Din 57261-200-252

Faisal Nabeel 49561-200-253

ISLAMIC MODEL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL KHARPA

School Name :

Iram Shahzadi 54861-200-254

Mariam Bibi 50561-200-255

Ghazala Parveen 50961-200-256

Somia Yasin 49661-200-257

Naila Gul 54561-200-258

Arslan Sohail 53361-200-259

Adnan Shoukat 53461-200-260

Muhammad Munsab FAIL61-200-261

MINHAS PUBLIC ELEMANTARY 

SCHOOL DANDI

School Name :

Nasreen Bibi 55861-200-262

Perveen Akhtar 54861-200-263

Samra Bibi 56261-200-264

Nosheen Akhtar 56961-200-265

Govt Girls High School 

Malhowali

Center Name :

School Name :
Masooma Zahra FAIL61-201-102

Sadia Rizwan FAIL61-201-103

GGES DHABOOLASchool Name :
Shaheen Bibi FAIL61-201-104

Fozia Noreen *44661-201-105

Farkhanda Batool 49361-201-106

Mehwish Batool FAIL61-201-107

Sohmailah Ramzan FAIL61-201-108

Gulfareen Bibi *37261-201-109

Naddia Bibi FAIL61-201-110

Fakhra Naseem FAIL61-201-111

Shakila Bibi FAIL61-201-112
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Farwa Naqsood FAIL61-201-113

Munnazza Kalsoom 42861-201-114

Sana Batool 45961-201-115

Amrozia Noureen *37861-201-116

Saima Batool *37361-201-117

Itrat Zahra 42261-201-118

Kainat Zahra *41761-201-119

Nasira Kahtoon FAIL61-201-120

Mehwish Batool *38761-201-121

GGHS NILHADSchool Name :
Shumaila Bibi 43261-201-122

Qurat Ul Ain *39261-201-123

Ambreen Bibi *37361-201-124

Surrya Bibi *37261-201-125

Rafia Bibi *38561-201-126

Kubra Khatoon *36161-201-127

Ghulam Requyya *38261-201-128

Bushra Ali *36761-201-129

Naila Rafique *36561-201-130

Zahra Bibi *36661-201-131

Amina Bibi FAIL61-201-132

Furnaz Shahzadi *36261-201-133

Saima Farooq FAIL61-201-134

Samina Akhtar *33461-201-135

Salma Shamim FAIL61-201-136

Mehwish Mumtaz FAIL61-201-137

Saira Riaz FAIL61-201-138

Rehana Kousar FAIL61-201-139

Ume Habiba FAIL61-201-140

Asmaa Bibi FAIL61-201-141

Amina Bibi FAIL61-201-142

Sajida Jabeen FAIL61-201-143

GGHSS MALHUWALISchool Name :
Hajra Bibi *33861-201-144

Nida Shakir FAIL61-201-145

Alia Begum FAIL61-201-146

Laraib Rasheed FAIL61-201-147

Ishrat Bibi 43261-201-148

Uzma Ibrar *38461-201-149

Ume Ammrra 43761-201-150

Humaira Bibi *40561-201-151

Asma Bibi *36661-201-152

Hadia Zahra FAIL61-201-153

Nasreen Bibi *38261-201-154

Nafeesa Batool FAIL61-201-155

Amna Saddiqa FAIL61-201-156

Somia Bibi *39161-201-157

Nazia Hanif 50361-201-158

Kiran Zahoor 50261-201-159

Ishrat Bibi 43961-201-160

Samina Ahsan 43761-201-161

Mussarat Ameen *37461-201-162

Ambreen Ayesha FAIL61-201-163

Iram Jan FAIL61-201-164

Sobia Nasreen FAIL61-201-165

Mehwish Parveen *34561-201-166

Sughra Bibi 53761-201-167

Syeda Marium Batool 57261-201-168

Raheela Batool 53061-201-169

Uzma Ashraf 51461-201-170

Anam Mehreen 54061-201-171

Sadia Azam 54461-201-172

Shahida Batool 54961-201-173

Javaria Khalid 54761-201-174

Humaira Qayyum 46561-201-175

Adia Naseem 51161-201-176

Alia Kousar 54061-201-177

Samana Kousar 53761-201-178

Surria Bibi 56861-201-179

Rukhsana Bibi 44261-201-180

Amna Bibi 49161-201-181

Ishrat Robina 47861-201-182

Iqra Marium *46061-201-183

Sadia Iqbal 48861-201-184

Ama Nasreen *44461-201-185

Amina Riffat 49161-201-186

Javaria Bibi 50261-201-187

Surria Bibi 47361-201-188

Zainab Saddiqa 52561-201-189

Misbah Shakir *44461-201-190

Sadaf Kareem 48661-201-191

Mehwis Zameer 48161-201-192

Iram Naz 48261-201-193

Marium Nafeesa 51461-201-194

Somia Muzafar 49861-201-195

Farzana Bibi 46761-201-196

Kiran Shaheen 43561-201-197

Kulsoom Yaseen 51061-201-198

Aysha Saddiqa 50361-201-199

IQRA PUBLIC ELEMANTARY 

SCHOOL MALHOWALI

School Name :

Tahira Jabeen 49861-201-200

Aasma Sidique FAIL61-201-201

Humaira Saadia *38661-201-202

Aksa Saeed 46461-201-203

Aneela Kausar 51761-201-204

Maryam Bibi 49961-201-205

Ambreen Bibi 42861-201-206

Saima Naureen *39061-201-207

Shazia Parveen 46661-201-208

Shafiqa Ihsan FAIL61-201-209

Gulshan Perveen 44961-201-210

Umme Farwa FAIL61-201-211

Umme Aksa FAIL61-201-212

Malika Fareeha 42061-201-213

SADDIQUE MEMORIAL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL MALHOWALI

School Name :

Tehmeena Yasmeen 47861-201-214

Tasleem Bibi 43561-201-215

Nawal Mushtaq *41761-201-216

Fareeha Naseeb *36361-201-217

Asma Ameen 47461-201-218

Karam Noor *36361-201-219

Nusrat Bibi 45661-201-220

Nisree Jan *42561-201-221

Surrya Bibi 48161-201-222

Asima Saddique *36961-201-223

Shawala Fareeha 44661-201-224

Bareera Tahir *41161-201-225

TOWN PUBLIC ELEMANTARY 

SCHOOL MALHOWALI

School Name :

Bibi Samran 47661-201-226

Iqra Mehwish 47761-201-227

Farhat Yasmeen 50461-201-228

Azmat Fatima 46061-201-229

Mehwish Jabeen 45861-201-230

Sajida Bibi RL61-201-231

Govt Girls High School KamrialCenter Name :

School Name :
Fathia Zaineb FAIL61-202-101

Uzma Bibi FAIL61-202-102
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Madiha Yasmeen *37161-202-103

AL AKSARI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SHAWALL

School Name :

Kainat Bibi *39361-202-105

Sana Urooj FAIL61-202-106

GGES GANDAKASSchool Name :
Lubna Khaliq 52961-202-107

Sannia  Kalsoom 45061-202-108

Seema Noureen *36461-202-109

Mehjabeen Akhtar *39461-202-110

Ambreena Akhtar *47861-202-111

Sadam Noureen *34661-202-112

Sobia Bibi *36661-202-113

Komal Shaheen *40161-202-114

Nimra Fazeel 45261-202-115

Aneesa Zafar 50361-202-116

Nayyar Bibi 42661-202-117

Faria Bibi 44361-202-118

Gulshan Bibi 42761-202-119

Sehrish Kalsoom *40261-202-120

Haleema Ajaeb *41061-202-121

Rabia Saleem *37161-202-122

Hira Bibi *35161-202-123

Sumaira Gulshan 43461-202-124

Rizwana Bibi *40361-202-125

Isfahana Yaqoob 48761-202-126

Sumaira Shaheen 41861-202-127

GGHS KAMRIALSchool Name :
Nabeela Bibi *33461-202-128

Fatima Ahmed 42861-202-129

Aatish Faroque 44161-202-130

Asia Batool 39761-202-131

Iqra Sajjad 41361-202-132

Sobia Naz 43361-202-133

Sehris Riaz 44361-202-134

Ishrat Bibi 45761-202-135

Bakhtawar Batool 51561-202-136

Merriam Aslam 53661-202-137

Uzma Anees 50261-202-138

Shumnaz Bibi 54061-202-139

Sadaf Nisa 50961-202-140

Farzana Bibi 48661-202-141

Ghulam Skina 53061-202-142

Hajira Muqadas 42261-202-143

Zaineb Bibi 48661-202-144

Israna Aslam 49561-202-145

Aswa Sehr 46461-202-146

Zaryab Hassan 46961-202-147

Wasfa Khalid 48461-202-148

Amna Bibi 47661-202-149

Rudaba Zaineb 42861-202-150

Nadia Bibi 50561-202-151

Ghulam Aisha 46761-202-152

Hajira Bibi 49761-202-153

Ismat Yasmeen 45261-202-154

Qurat Ul Ain 53661-202-155

Aadrish Batool 45261-202-156

Zermina Qamar 47461-202-157

Adiba U Nisa 57161-202-158

Dilawaiz Wazir 49061-202-159

Sehr Nisar 56361-202-160

Aqsa Iram 59661-202-161

Ghulam Fiza 48261-202-163

Iqra Israr 48561-202-164

Zaineb Munazar 48461-202-165

Shumsa Kanwal 49361-202-166

Komal Rafique 46861-202-167

Perveen Akhtar 40461-202-168

Rehana Yasmin 51461-202-169

Aadrish Rehan 49661-202-170

GGHS MALHU WALASchool Name :
Anam Arif 44461-202-171

Nadia Bibi 51061-202-172

Maria Sanam 47361-202-173

Amina Batool 43761-202-174

Tehreem Akhtar *38961-202-175

Zainab Batool 52661-202-176

Mariam Naheed 49361-202-177

Um E Farwa 55061-202-178

Nagina Ahmad 44461-202-179

Ismat Bibi 49161-202-180

Amina Hameed 48161-202-181

Samana Shaheen 49561-202-182

Hifza Abid 49061-202-183

Sania Iram *45561-202-184

Hateeba Mariam 47761-202-185

Arooba Naz 51661-202-186

Um E Rubab 52061-202-187

Mariam Bibi 48961-202-188

Noshi Mehboob 50361-202-189

Ishrat Banaras 45361-202-190

OXFORD PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

KAMRIAL

School Name :

Mah Rukh Taj 49961-202-191

Govt.Girls High School Khour 

 Co:

Center Name :

School Name :
Zainub Khatoon FAIL61-203-101

Sania Liaqat *39161-203-102

Muqaddas Manzoor 51561-203-103

Nadia Safdar FAIL61-203-104

Tanzeela Bibi FAIL61-203-105

Salma Bibi FAIL61-203-106

Misbah Tehreem Siddiqui FAIL61-203-107

Maryam Jabeen FAIL61-203-108

FAUJI FOUNDATION  MEDEL 

SECONDARY SCHOOL KHAUR

School Name :

Sadaf Fatima 58261-203-109

Fiza Rubab 45661-203-110

Tooba Maryam 69061-203-111

Zahra Batool 49061-203-112

Yamna Ali 71661-203-113

Javeria Aqeel 62461-203-114

Aasia Muneer 61661-203-115

GGES DHULLIANSchool Name :
Tehmina Javaid FAIL61-203-116

Maryam Begum 49161-203-117

Zakia Batool 49761-203-118

Sania Ramzan 50561-203-119

Safina Zaheer 48061-203-120

Sana Komal 59361-203-121

Iqra Komal 53661-203-122

Naila Mubeen 49961-203-123

Nazi Malik 53661-203-124

Noshaba Ayub 54561-203-125

Iqra Ibraheem 53561-203-126

Komal Shehzadi 53061-203-127

Hifza Shaheen 52961-203-128

Saba Mumtaz 48861-203-129

Sana Bhutto 53461-203-130

Rizwana Nasir 55461-203-131
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Afsheen Liaqat 60361-203-132

Hajra Batool 61961-203-133

Hina Tabassum 49461-203-134

Ameena Tariq 47261-203-135

Aiman Farooq 53361-203-136

Mehwish Naureen 45961-203-137

Somia Ali 49661-203-138

Natasha Irum 53561-203-139

Rida Fatima 60261-203-140

Nadra Akbar *43861-203-141

Maryam Fiaz *44161-203-142

Rabia Bano 45161-203-143

Maryam Bibi *35361-203-144

Zerafshan Yasmin *37061-203-145

GGES JANGLASchool Name :
Moniba Khan 54061-203-146

Aqsa Yousaf 48361-203-147

Arooba Bibi *43161-203-148

Munnaza Nisar 49261-203-149

Salma Batool 49861-203-150

Ishrat Naz 48661-203-151

Tooba Shahzadi 50361-203-152

Shehla Batool 48761-203-153

Tazeem Gulshan 47761-203-154

Iram Shahzadi 47161-203-155

Natsha Kanwal 46861-203-156

Jawairia Rafique 56261-203-157

Kisrana Zafar 47161-203-158

Rehana Bibi 50561-203-159

GGES MAKIALSchool Name :
Sana Nazeer 53761-203-160

Shaista Kanwal 47961-203-161

Adeela Noureen 47261-203-162

Suneela Bibi 53361-203-163

Abreen Arif 49761-203-164

Aneela Kanwal 55961-203-165

Ulfat Bibi 53661-203-166

Sania Bibi 49861-203-167

Nadia Zaffer *36161-203-168

Hajra Ameen 38061-203-170

Hajra Shaheen 58261-203-171

Sundas Yasmeen 52461-203-172

Saima Noureen *43961-203-173

Annum Mubeen 46561-203-174

Muneeba Tabassum 43461-203-175

Kulsoom Bibi *42161-203-176

Fouzia Noureen 47761-203-177

Irum Shehzadi *41561-203-178

Ambreen Saba *42261-203-179

GGHS KHOUR CITYSchool Name :
Sadaf Fayyaz 55161-203-180

Tanzeela Yaseen *41261-203-181

Larib Safdar 47161-203-182

Jamila Batool 42861-203-183

Kiran Shehzadi FAIL61-203-184

Hira Rameen 44061-203-185

Faiza Kanwal 59161-203-186

Shezna Bibi 42961-203-187

Ayesha Arif 44161-203-188

Shabnam Naz 44961-203-189

Hina Fatima 47661-203-190

Iqra Saba 44861-203-191

Amina Batool 48861-203-192

Kainat Safdar 38961-203-193

Neha Kanwal 46061-203-194

Huma Afzal 42461-203-195

Mehwish Ashraf 43661-203-196

Amara Batool *39661-203-197

Robina Bibi *34561-203-198

Mahnoor Talat 49161-203-199

Zarmeen Akhtar 51061-203-200

Komal Ambreen 48861-203-201

Tuba Ameer *41061-203-202

Adeeba Abrar 48161-203-203

Sobia Bibi *40561-203-204

Tayyaba Bibi 47861-203-205

Maria Shehzadi 49861-203-206

Noor Ul Ain 53361-203-207

Shahzadi Aleeza Harm 55261-203-208

Sobia Yashmin 55061-203-209

Irfana Shaheen 49261-203-210

Misbah Batool 49361-203-211

Maria Batool 54161-203-212

Madhia Taj 59661-203-213

Amin Zahra 54461-203-214

Hina Aashi 57161-203-215

Ismat Zahra 53761-203-216

Afaf Fatima 55161-203-217

Maria Batool 47561-203-218

Ruksana Bibi 53061-203-219

Zainab Khatoon 50561-203-220

Hina Ambreen 57861-203-221

Ambreen Akhtar 49761-203-222

GGHS KHOUR COMPANYSchool Name :
Yasmeen Javed 54161-203-223

Raheela Bibi 48361-203-224

Saba Bibi 52561-203-225

Reema Riaz 49961-203-226

Mehwish Zaman *44061-203-227

Iqra Babar 52961-203-228

Shabana Javed 50961-203-229

Anjum Shehzadi 61861-203-230

Saima Shehzadi 43661-203-231

Ammara Liaqat 48461-203-232

Samana Shehzadi 46261-203-233

Durra Tusaddaf 49161-203-234

Nida Mumtaz 46861-203-235

Aerish Bibi 47861-203-236

Annum Ishtiaq 54661-203-237

Iffat Batool 49661-203-238

Zubaira Malik 49561-203-239

Kainat Shaheen *45161-203-240

Iqra Shaheen *42361-203-241

Areej Semab 52161-203-242

Aqsa Seemab *48161-203-243

Nabila Butt 49961-203-244

Maria Batool 57161-203-245

Zainab Bibi 56761-203-246

Naushin Iqbal 54361-203-247

Krun Shehzadi 46461-203-248

Saba Khan 48461-203-249

Sarmad Umer 42561-203-250

Sara Fatima 45861-203-251

Rukhsana Shaheen 46361-203-252

Jamila Bibi 45161-203-253

Umber Aslam 49661-203-254

Shabbam Urooj 53461-203-255

Huma Shaukat 48861-203-256

Asmma 48161-203-257

Um E Kulsoom 45261-203-258

Faria Hayat 59061-203-259
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Saliha Hayat 55161-203-260

Nimra Siddiqa 64861-203-261

Rimsha Batool 47761-203-262

Shaista Jabeen 46361-203-263

Raeesa Bano 48061-203-264

Sidra Bibi 48861-203-265

Rida Semab 57861-203-266

Kainat Latif 62061-203-267

Mehk Kanwal 51461-203-268

Humera Bibi 59261-203-269

Faiza Bibi 60461-203-270

Neelum Gulaz 53761-203-271

Zarqa Noureen 62161-203-272

Rafia Manzoor 56761-203-273

Iqra Sammiya 57661-203-274

Sammiya Sunbul 54861-203-275

Maryam Aneesa 58061-203-276

Hajira Aziz 53761-203-277

Farwa Abid 45861-203-278

Samar Naz 55361-203-279

Humera Badar 52561-203-280

Asma Kanwal 51961-203-281

Iqra Musaib 43461-203-282

Maria Jabeen 50261-203-283

Itrat Fatima 56061-203-284

Nagina Bibi 54361-203-285

Erum Shehzadi 54361-203-286

Tehreen Hafeez 50061-203-287

Iqra Ilyas 53361-203-288

Ayesha Javed 51961-203-289

Irshad Begum 44061-203-290

Roohi Fatima *32861-203-291

Fauzia Yasmeen 44661-203-292

Mubashira Tasleem 55861-203-293

Dilaawaiz 56161-203-294

Mah Noor Asif 60061-203-295

Faiza Batool *38261-203-296

Sabahat Akhter FAIL61-203-297

Khushba Kanwal *44561-203-298

Sumaira Abid *40461-203-299

Urooj Fatima *41861-203-300

Sumera Bibi 48461-203-301

Saira Kanawal 46861-203-302

Talat Bibi *38161-203-303

Aarzoo Bibi *38461-203-304

Noureen Bibi *40061-203-305

Rafia Mumtaz 51861-203-307

Hira Javed 43161-203-308

Attiya Batool 40861-203-309

Sajeela Safdar 50361-203-310

Warda Jabbar *43461-203-311

Sidra Bibi *34161-203-312

Saadia Bibi FAIL61-203-313

GGHS MAGHIANSchool Name :
Isma Hayat 57561-203-314

Shamim Akhtar 47761-203-315

Aasma Bibi 50261-203-316

Tanzeela Noreen 47561-203-317

Saira Nawaz 53661-203-318

Ambar Awan 42061-203-319

Kiran Khan 48961-203-320

Kainat Asif 48861-203-321

Aleem Nisar 57661-203-322

Mareena Khan 46861-203-323

Amina Bibi 45261-203-324

Ambar Sultan 44961-203-325

Hina Ijaz 46261-203-326

Aneesa Bibi 46161-203-327

GOVT. GIRLS COMMUNITY 

MODEL SCONDERY SCHOOL 

GULIAL (PINDIGHEB)

School Name :

Maria Shaukat FAIL61-203-328

Hajra Bibi 38961-203-329

Samreen Bibi *36261-203-330

Amna Bibi 38661-203-331

Nasreen Akhtar *30261-203-332

Sumaira Jabeen 35161-203-333

Bibi Yasmeen FAIL61-203-334

Sundas Bibi 32961-203-335

Iqra Arzoo 40261-203-336

Safia Begum FAIL61-203-337

Sanam Naz *33161-203-338

GRAMMAR INTERNATIONAL 

GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL 

P.O.L KHOUR

School Name :

Aiman Zahra 62061-203-339

Iqra Bibi 61161-203-340

IQRAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 

DULLAIN  CHOWK

School Name :

Hajra Bibi 52761-203-341

Israna Bibi 50461-203-342

ISLAMIA PUBILC ELE SCHOOL 

KOT MILYAR

School Name :

Uzma Rahna 49361-203-343

Imrana Shaheen 48261-203-344

Sania Rubab *38461-203-345

Aneela Yasmeen 47061-203-346

Attiqa Riaz 50561-203-347

Nazia Gull 52561-203-348

Afsana Tabbasam 48461-203-349

ISLAMIC MODEL ELAMNTARY 

SCHOOL DULLIAN

School Name :

Tasmeena Bibi *39261-203-350

IZAK PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

KHOUR

School Name :

Anila Khan 45061-203-351

QUAID E AZAM MODEL 

ELEMANTERY SCHOOL 

DULLAIN CHOWK

School Name :

Bibi Nadia 49961-203-352

Mariya Nasir 43361-203-353

Sania Batool FAIL61-203-354

Kiran Shahzadi 46461-203-355

Ghanwa Gul 50261-203-356

Mehwish Ali 47561-203-357

Sumaira Bibi 41361-203-358

Naila Yasmeen 50061-203-359

Shabana Hayat 48661-203-360

Saima Sarwar 44261-203-361

Tanzeela Ameer FAIL61-203-362

Shahida Perveen 41461-203-363

Humaira Ismail 41061-203-364

ZAIN PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

KHOUR

School Name :

Sumbal Zahra 49261-203-365

Govt.Girls High School No1 

Pindi Gheb

Center Name :

School Name :
Sadaf Siddique 43761-204-101

Sumbal Jan *36861-204-102

Mahnoor Ghafar *41761-204-104
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Iqra Ali 38561-204-105

Shahida Jabeen 47761-204-106

Bibi Shar Bano 45461-204-107

Nargis Bibi *34661-204-108

Amina Bibi FAIL61-204-109

Kaneez E Zahra 41961-204-110

Aiman Mushtaq 42161-204-111

Aasma Bibi 40161-204-112

Sabahat Zafar 36861-204-113

Aneela Shahzadi FAIL61-204-114

Dil Awaiz Bibi 45861-204-115

Nadia Tahir 48061-204-116

Zara Ilyas 56361-204-411

AL AZEEMA MODEL ELE 

SCHOOL PINDI GHEB

School Name :

Bushra Saba 57561-204-117

Hajira Bibi 54361-204-118

Maryam Bibi 53461-204-119

Misbah Nisa 51261-204-121

Samina Noureen 47961-204-122

Laraib Safdar 60261-204-123

Varda Asif 48261-204-124

Sidra Batool 60061-204-125

Shumaila Shafiq 56661-204-126

Wafa Ilyas 53761-204-127

Iqra Naheed 53461-204-128

Tamkeen Arshed 55061-204-129

Iqra Bibi 53061-204-130

Purva Asad 56361-204-131

Sawera Asad 50761-204-132

Kinza Yasmeen 56761-204-133

Rafia Sarwar 56861-204-134

Zahra Batool 52461-204-135

Kainat Shehzadi 52961-204-136

Taram Nayab 49261-204-137

Rimsha Shafiq 45661-204-138

Nimra Fiaz 45461-204-139

Iqra Umair 46661-204-140

Laraib Azhar 45161-204-141

Gul E Hina 49561-204-142

AL SHAMAS MODEL ELE 

SCHOOL PINDI GHEB

School Name :

Faheema Zahra 66361-204-143

Nabeela Naseer 57661-204-144

Zahra Hayyat 63861-204-145

Wardha Fatima 66561-204-146

Iqra Noureen 61461-204-147

Saba Noureen 59961-204-148

Misbah Tariq 55261-204-149

Maryam Khaliq 60761-204-150

Ayesha Siddique 52461-204-151

Javeria Shafique 54661-204-152

Kainat Qadeer 59861-204-153

Aqsa Muqadas 60961-204-154

Kainat Noor 58861-204-155

AWAN PUBLIC ELEMANTARY 

SCHOOL DK. AWAN

School Name :

Attia Shaheen 43361-204-156

Nazia Perveen 48561-204-157

Farihia Bibi 47661-204-158

Nadia Khatoon FAIL61-204-159

GGES PINDI GHEB NO.3School Name :
Malka Naz 52361-204-161

Aneela Afzal 55361-204-162

Sumaira Parveen 50461-204-163

Shumaila Yasmin 52661-204-164

Ghulshan Noreen 56161-204-165

Javeria Toor 59161-204-166

Shumaila Saeed 60461-204-167

Kaynat Bibi 55361-204-169

Alia Shafiq 55661-204-170

Nabeela Bibi 55261-204-171

Tahira Kaynat 58761-204-172

Zaib Un Nisa 57761-204-173

Iqra Bibi 52861-204-174

Aqil Bano 52561-204-175

Afshan Bibi 59061-204-176

Iqra Ameen 54061-204-177

Saba Nazir 49361-204-179

Seema Ejaz 50361-204-180

Fatima Ejaz 50761-204-181

Madeeha Shahzadi 52861-204-182

Nabeela Safdar 51461-204-183

Sabeeha Naz 48361-204-184

GGES RAWALSchool Name :
Rashida Bibi 53861-204-186

Ulfat Shaheen 45461-204-187

Saira Bibi 46161-204-188

Aalia Bibi 42461-204-189

Aamara Saleem 46561-204-190

Nadia Shaheen *39761-204-191

Bibi Hajira 45261-204-192

Shazia Shaheen *38161-204-193

Bibi Amina 45561-204-194

Bibi Hajira FAIL61-204-195

GGHS PINDI GHEBSchool Name :
Shaheen Akhter 42961-204-196

Hafsa Farooq 53661-204-197

Humaira Ibrahim 49361-204-198

Tehreem Naz 51661-204-199

Nimra Raza 53361-204-200

Um E Aiman Muhammad Khan *39261-204-201

Imrana Nawaz 47861-204-202

Tehniat Nazir 45861-204-203

Mahpara Safdar *38661-204-204

Aleena Arshad FAIL61-204-205

Sania Sehar 43661-204-206

Neelam Shehzadi *35561-204-207

Gul Afshan *34461-204-208

Aroosha Kanwal *37161-204-209

Humaira Bibi *35761-204-210

Saira Bibi FAIL61-204-211

Kainat Tassadaq 47361-204-212

Mehwish Noor *41261-204-213

Bisma Munir *41761-204-214

Sanam Mehnaz 44561-204-215

Amna Bibi *38061-204-216

Maria Bibi 39661-204-217

Shazia Kanwal 45961-204-218

Iram Shehzadi 44361-204-219

Saqba Ansar 50461-204-221

Nudrat Mukhtiar 40761-204-222

Bushra Bibi 45561-204-223

Sidra Sajjad 47061-204-224

Ambreena Tehsin 48461-204-225

Naila Bibi 55361-204-226

Farzana Bibi *43161-204-227

Sundas Tahir 53561-204-228

Tehmina Ashraf 52561-204-229

Aneesa Tahir 54961-204-230

Sana Tabassum 57261-204-231
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Irum Shahzadi 53061-204-232

Aneela Shakeel 45761-204-233

Shazia Bibi *42561-204-234

Gul Sameen 54861-204-235

Maria Riaz 47061-204-236

Qurat Ul Ain 50661-204-237

Ammara Hassan 57161-204-238

Misbah Bashir 52661-204-239

Rida Batool 53161-204-240

Saira Noreen 54061-204-241

Komal Hafeez 57061-204-242

Jawaria Rafiq 57861-204-243

Farhana Imtiaz 57861-204-244

Nimra Batool 57061-204-245

Ayesha Akbar 53261-204-246

Areesha Saeed 58761-204-247

Mayira Arif 50361-204-248

Asma Sultan 56561-204-249

Nageena Bibi 60261-204-250

Sehrish Khan 55461-204-251

Raina Batool 57861-204-252

Salbiha Nafar *49161-204-253

Jawaria Sana 53161-204-254

Shazia Noreen 54361-204-255

Kainat Begum 50961-204-256

Ume Ferwa 52161-204-257

Tehreema Rehman 52661-204-258

Hina Zaib 51161-204-259

Azra Noreen 57061-204-260

Mariyam Batool *39961-204-261

Kainat Shehzadi *38261-204-262

Medhia Irshad *38761-204-263

Maria Ghafoor 38961-204-264

 Zanib 55561-204-265

Sabahat Pervaiz 54361-204-266

Izzah Zulfiqar 55761-204-267

Amna Bibi *38761-204-268

Maha Noor Ali *41061-204-269

Mehwish Mehreen *42061-204-270

Bushra Hina 50161-204-271

Anum Rehman 47261-204-272

Sadia Hafsa *42861-204-273

Rafia Rani 59161-204-274

Hafsa Afzal 56261-204-275

Tayeeba Hafeez 60261-204-276

Laraib Irfana 53961-204-277

Tasleem Akhtar 50861-204-278

Mishal Saleem 44961-204-279

Samra Shaheen 49761-204-280

Um E Habiba 49561-204-281

Nimra Ahmed 46861-204-282

Iqra Shehzadi 43861-204-283

Laraib Afzal 53961-204-284

Misbah Anwar 53361-204-285

Qurat Ul Ain Arshid 57761-204-286

Sadia Mubeen 52561-204-287

Laraib Nawaz 52361-204-288

Aqsa Saeed 47061-204-289

Amara Sharif 48961-204-290

Um E Aiman 51261-204-291

Amna Nazir *40361-204-292

Ayesha Bibi 47261-204-293

Areej Tariq 43061-204-294

Sania Saba *39561-204-295

Mehwish Bibi *40761-204-296

Nagina Yasmin 50261-204-297

Hajra Bibi 44861-204-298

Areeba Naz FAIL61-204-299

Bushra Jabeen *34761-204-300

Zainab Batool 46561-204-301

Ambrina Kalsoom 45661-204-303

Sana Pervaiz 47961-204-304

Alia Munir 50461-204-305

Kiran Noureen 52661-204-306

Misbah Parveen 50161-204-307

Marriyam Latif 44761-204-308

Rabia Ali 48661-204-309

Nayyab Zafar 46161-204-310

Arooj Ashraf 48661-204-311

Rahat Fatima 46861-204-312

Misbah Ijaz 50561-204-313

Maryam Bibi 52961-204-314

Amaj Zahra 46661-204-315

Maria Bibi 45761-204-316

Shafqat Kainat *42461-204-317

Iqra Bibi *37461-204-318

Nabeela Shaheen 48261-204-319

Fiza Khalid 44561-204-321

Aimen Ishaq 48661-204-322

Bushra Sharif 57661-204-323

Shanza Batool *38661-204-325

Amen Arooj 42161-204-326

Maria Ashraf 49561-204-327

Raheela Rehman 41161-204-328

Aneeta Rehman *38761-204-329

Sidra Shafique 42761-204-330

Shabnam Bibi *37361-204-331

Kainat Muzher 45361-204-332

Tehreem Shahzadi 53761-204-333

Asia Yasmeen *40061-204-334

Aqeela Bibi FAIL61-204-335

Maria Mehmood *39961-204-336

Kainat Ashiq *41161-204-337

IQRA NAJOOM UL HUDA 

SCHOOL DHOKE MIYAL GHRIB 

WAL

School Name :

Anila Shaheen 46661-204-338

Mahreena Noreen 48061-204-339

Fozia Yasmin 42161-204-340

Shabana Naz *35761-204-341

Mulak Bano 41661-204-342

Tanzeela Bibi 38761-204-343

IQRA PUBLIC GIRLS SCHOOL 

PINDI GHEB

School Name :

Summaira Shahzadi 54861-204-344

Abeera Qadir 50661-204-345

Rafia Batool 47361-204-346

Sadia Baig 48361-204-347

Bisma Qadeer 47761-204-348

Shomaila Noureen 55061-204-349

Iqra Kainat 54161-204-350

Sabahat Urooj 49261-204-351

Sidra Ahmad 46461-204-352

ISLAMIA PUBLIC ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL PINDIGHEB

School Name :

Kiran Batool 48761-204-353

Zofishan Siddque 48161-204-354

Zarish Farooq 43961-204-355

Sumaria Shaheen 47061-204-356

Shumaila Noreen 49061-204-357

Iram Naz 52461-204-358
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Tabinda Naz 46561-204-359

Aleena Sattar 51561-204-360

Shumaila Bibi 46361-204-361

Alia Rubab 47561-204-362

Ezza Arooj 49461-204-363

Tania Naz 49461-204-364

NEW SUN FLOWER PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL PINDIGHEB

School Name :

Tahira Bibi 49561-204-365

Zahra Batool 50861-204-366

Musarrat Jabeen 54461-204-367

Tahira Rasool 52361-204-368

Uzama Perveen 53361-204-369

NOOR PUBLIC ELEMANTARY 

SCHOOL, GHREEB WAL

School Name :

Sahrish Khan 49361-204-370

Javaria Zahid 54161-204-371

Afsheen Ashraf 54861-204-372

Bulqees Sultan 48261-204-373

Salma Bibi 49661-204-374

Sufia Iram 48561-204-375

Umm E Kalsoom 47561-204-376

Iqra Mehreen 51161-204-377

Roobat Ghafoor 45161-204-378

Aksa Yasmeen 50961-204-379

Mariym Sultan *41061-204-380

OXFORED PUBLIC BOYS 

SECONDERY SCHOOL 

PINDIGHEB

School Name :

Shanza Israr 67161-204-382

Misbah Mobeen 67061-204-383

Aksar Ahmed 65061-204-384

Maham Hayat 66461-204-385

Naima Saeeda 64561-204-386

Saida Noureen 67061-204-387

Kainat Iqbal 66361-204-388

Ajna Hira Bashir 65061-204-389

Noor Ul Ahin 66061-204-390

Remsha Shahzad 63161-204-391

Mahnoor Azeem 59861-204-392

Aiman Ejaz 61961-204-393

Nimra Tariq 50561-204-394

Raida Rehman 59661-204-395

Laraib Zahra 53461-204-396

Samina Sehar 60461-204-397

Paris Mukhtar 69261-204-398

Um E Sara 69761-204-399

Hadia Zarnab 68361-204-400

Nida Batool 64761-204-401

Amana Fareed 63261-204-402

Shehreen Batool 58761-204-403

Zil E Huma 59761-204-404

Dania Saleem 61461-204-405

Atia Ashraf 61161-204-406

Farwa Iqbal 58661-204-407

Maaza Sharif 62261-204-408

Ayesha Tehreem 61861-204-409

Tehreem Afzal 58261-204-410

Zara Ilyas 56361-204-411

Um E Aiman 54061-204-412

Bibi Ruqqia 55661-204-413

Nimra Mukhtar Noor 47961-204-414

Sana Farooq 45761-204-415

Tasmia Arooj 53461-204-416

Isfandar Gul 58761-204-417

Fasiha Abid 57461-204-418

Zoona Khalil 51261-204-419

Fariha Saddiqa 55761-204-420

Huda Khalid 63961-204-421

Khansa Amjad 64961-204-422

Saira Ali 52761-204-423

Tayyeba Iqbal 62061-204-424

Khunsa Shafiq 60461-204-425

Tanzeela Jabeen 64261-204-426

Misbah Arooj 62261-204-427

Syeda Tehniat Ali Bokhari 59561-204-428

Anam Shakeel 55961-204-429

Zarish Iqbal 62361-204-430

Qurat Ul Ain 55161-204-431

PROGRESSIVE  PUBLIC GIRLS 

HIGH SCHOOL, PINDIGHEB

School Name :

Saman Shahzadi 55561-204-432

Sandar Seemab 48161-204-433

Anza Ijaz 54461-204-434

Madiha Ijaz 53161-204-435

Humaira Safder 53661-204-436

Seerat Ahmed 49961-204-437

Iqra Nisar 47161-204-438

Mehmoona Shahzadi *36861-204-439

Sana Zaid *38761-204-440

Rubab Bibi *39461-204-441

Amina Bibi FAIL61-204-442

Zaiba Bukhtiar FAIL61-204-443

Um E Kalsoom 43361-204-444

Qurat Ul Ahin 45161-204-445

Gulshan Shaheen 41461-204-446

Saba Khan FAIL61-204-447

QUIAD MODEL ELAMTARY 

SCHOOL DANDI

School Name :

Shamsa Parveen 46661-204-448

Rabia 47761-204-449

Azra Batool 49961-204-450

Zarka Nawaz 51861-204-451

Sabila Naheed 46561-204-452

THE EDUCATOR PINDIGHEB 

CAMPUS PINDIGHEB

School Name :

Aksa Tahir 57161-204-454

Govt.Girls High School Fatima 

Jinnah Pindi Gheb

Center Name :

School Name :
Khunsa Khalid FAIL61-205-101

Nimrah Noor 51061-205-102

Saba Amjid 45361-205-103

Gul E Rana 47861-205-104

AL FALAH PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL DULHIAN

School Name :

Shazia Yasmin 51761-205-105

Nazia Yasmin 47461-205-106

Karishma Gul *38361-205-107

Shahida Ambreen 42661-205-108

Nazish Noureen FAIL61-205-109

ALLAMA IQBAL PUBLIC GIRLS 

SEC SCHOOL PINDI GHEB

School Name :

Nabeela Noor 58261-205-110

Syeda Ashk E Zahra Naqvi 52361-205-111

Sofia Hassan 51961-205-112

BLUE ANGELS ELE SCHOOL 

PINDI GHEB

School Name :

Kainat Bibi FAIL61-205-113

Sumbal Ijaz *35761-205-114

Kainat Jawid 51261-205-115
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Lawiza Saadia 47761-205-116

Sanaia Latif 43861-205-117

FUJI FOUNDECTION MODEL 

SCHOOL PINDIGHEB

School Name :

Saba Rasheed 57961-205-118

Namra Waheed 59561-205-119

Namra Munir 57961-205-120

Najeeba Harim 68961-205-121

Misba Bibi 68161-205-122

Asima Yasmeen 57661-205-123

Tehreem Fatima 54261-205-124

Laila Rubab 68461-205-125

Abreea Mumtaz 63661-205-126

Arooma Arif 60361-205-127

Fatima Noor 62461-205-128

Arooj Zahra 48261-205-129

Tehreem Hafeez 67961-205-130

GGCMES NOSHERASchool Name :
Amara Noor 47761-205-131

Anila Naseer 41661-205-132

Aqsa Perveen 41961-205-133

Amna Nisar *38661-205-134

Areej Kanwal 44361-205-135

Asma Bibi 46361-205-136

Amna Shaheen 45061-205-137

Amna Bibi 42361-205-138

Fouzia Jabeen 44261-205-139

Hafsa Nasim 47161-205-140

Iqra Rubab 46161-205-141

Komal Ansar 41861-205-142

Komal Iqbal 49261-205-143

Kainat Ijaz *40461-205-144

Maria Batool *35861-205-146

Nimra Mumtaz *38861-205-147

Nomia Shaheen FAIL61-205-148

Qurat Tul Ain 46661-205-149

Rizwana Bibi 45861-205-150

Robina Shehzadi 46161-205-151

Sumaira Yasmeen 46261-205-152

Salma Shabbir 44461-205-153

Sana Yasmeen 48161-205-154

Saba Shaheen 46861-205-155

Saima Yasmeen *36761-205-156

Sadia Bibi 44961-205-157

Tasleem Akhtar 42261-205-158

Tamin Akhtar *36061-205-159

Tehmina Yasmin *36661-205-160

Uzma Arif 42161-205-161

Zara Batool 50261-205-162

GGES DHOK DHERASchool Name :
Romana Menaz *37061-205-163

Nabeela Bibi *37261-205-164

Raheela Bibi 51161-205-165

Sidra Bibi *38461-205-166

Rizwana Jabeen *39061-205-167

Laraib Bibi 51961-205-168

Tehmina Bibi 50261-205-169

Sadaf Ijaz *36861-205-170

GGES PIRANASchool Name :
Adeela Shehzadi 41761-205-171

Ambar Aysha *39361-205-172

Bibi Hajira FAIL61-205-173

Bibi Zahra FAIL61-205-174

Bibi Nadia *41661-205-175

Bibi Rabeea *33561-205-176

Bushra Bibi *36961-205-177

Bibi Sumia *33461-205-178

Falak Niaz 39661-205-179

Ghulam Fizza *37761-205-180

Javaria Ameer FAIL61-205-181

Maseer Afzal FAIL61-205-182

Rashida Feroz 41561-205-183

Raheena Akber FAIL61-205-184

Shaista Bibi *35661-205-185

Saira Bibi 42361-205-186

GGES SARWAYASchool Name :
Anam Parveen 51661-205-187

Noshaba Zafar 48961-205-188

Shumaila Perveen 47761-205-189

Hajira Bibi 52561-205-190

Sadia Shaheen 54161-205-191

Noureen Ahter 54761-205-192

Madiha Batool 47061-205-193

Zubia Noureen 54661-205-194

Sehar Afshan 43561-205-195

Anam Kiran 48361-205-196

Maira Perveen 53561-205-197

Kainat Shaheen 41461-205-198

Raheela Parveen FAIL61-205-199

GGHS FATIMA JINNAH PINDI 

GHEB

School Name :

Sundas Sarfaraz *35761-205-200

Tehmina Naz 46361-205-201

Amna Bibi 44061-205-202

Farkhanda Jabeen 51561-205-203

Sahira Parveen 48461-205-204

Maryim Qudoos 45361-205-205

Sidra Noureen 47661-205-206

Unsa Kalsoom 40161-205-207

Shagufta Iqbal 42061-205-208

Amna Batool 43961-205-209

Misbah Tehreem 53761-205-210

Amna Iqbal 50761-205-211

Mehreen Akhter 45461-205-212

Tayman Naz 52661-205-213

Andleeb Kainat 51561-205-214

Iqra Batool 44661-205-215

Zahra Bibi FAIL61-205-216

Azmat Jan 43261-205-217

Asia Batool *40361-205-218

Shaista Amin 44361-205-219

Sasba Mumraiz FAIL61-205-220

Shabana Yasmeen FAIL61-205-221

Zonia Zubair 52661-205-222

Tayyaba Batool 57161-205-223

Maryam Bibi 56461-205-224

Tayyaba Hameed 43761-205-225

Saman Jalil 45361-205-226

Rabia Rafique 41461-205-227

Mehwish Manzoor FAIL61-205-228

Humaia Altaf *33961-205-229

Mubina Maryam 47961-205-230

Rabia Riaz 46561-205-231

Advia Amin *38261-205-232

Hasina Mushtaq *41361-205-233

Qamrina Bibi *40161-205-234

Sumaira Bibi 45361-205-235

Mehwish Noureen 44061-205-236

Sobia Shaheen 41861-205-237

Summiya Arif *42261-205-238

Urwa Afzal 47661-205-239
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Saima Bibi 50661-205-240

Summiya Saba 53861-205-241

Iqra Sultan 45661-205-242

Shabana Bibi 44861-205-243

Perveen Akhter 44861-205-244

Rafia Tariq 51461-205-245

Ghulam Ruqqia 44361-205-246

Farah Naz 43861-205-247

Sumbal Shaheen 42361-205-248

Maryam Bibi 47561-205-249

Sundas Nayab 43461-205-250

Farzana Khatoon 54361-205-251

Saba Noor 54161-205-252

Ujala Azhar 61961-205-253

Maryam Bibi 62561-205-254

Zahra Afzal 48361-205-255

Nasreen Akhter 50761-205-256

Sidra Naz 45861-205-257

Tehmina Sarfraz *38361-205-258

GREEN HOUSE PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL

School Name :

Maria Mehmood 43061-205-259

Imrana Bibi FAIL61-205-260

Sania Bibi 42661-205-261

Iram Shahzadi 38561-205-262

NEW THREE STAR PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL PINDI GHEB

School Name :

Aleena Mumraiz 52261-205-263

Iqra Batool 51561-205-264

Sehrish Raheem 59561-205-265

Benish Mehmood 49661-205-266

Hifza Masood 49961-205-267

Aqsa 40661-205-268

Nimra Mehboob 53361-205-269

Aqsa Monir 45161-205-270

Kaiynat Bibi 50161-205-271

PINDI GHEB SCINCE 

SECONDERY SCHOOL 

PINDIGHEB

School Name :

Yasmin Akhtar FAIL61-205-273

SLS MODEL SEC SCHOOL 

SYSTEM FOR GIRLS PINDI 

GHEB

School Name :

Iqra Batool *55861-205-274

Rakhshinda Khalid *57761-205-275

Hafsa Akbar *57261-205-276

Adeena Arij *59461-205-277

Saleha Ahmed Khan *63261-205-278

Maham Zareen *57561-205-279

Farwa Nadeem Bhatti *62161-205-280

Govt Girls High School IkhlasCenter Name :

School Name :
Adeeba Shaheen FAIL61-206-101

Amna Bibi FAIL61-206-102

Shaista Raziq FAIL61-206-103

Shakeela Yasmeen FAIL61-206-104

ABDULLAH PUBLIC 

ELEMANTARY SCHOOL, 

SHAHBAZ PUR

School Name :

Qurat Ul Ain 49061-206-105

Sabahat Jamail *41761-206-106

Nigarish Malik 44161-206-107

Irum Shaheen 44261-206-108

AL AZIZ EDUCATIONAL 

SCHOOL SYSTEM PINDIGHEB

School Name :

Alia Bibi FAIL61-206-109

Maria Bibi FAIL61-206-110

Shomila Bibi *36561-206-111

Tania Bibi 39361-206-112

Sania Bibi FAIL61-206-113

GGHS IKHLASSchool Name :
Saima Bibi 40761-206-114

Madiha Bibi 43361-206-115

Naheed Akhtar *34861-206-116

Robina Bibi 42661-206-117

Kainat Razaq FAIL61-206-118

Abida Bibi FAIL61-206-119

Sania Noureen 42561-206-120

Kiran Shahzadi *41761-206-121

Sobia 44661-206-122

Yusra Bibi 48761-206-123

Shamsa Kanwal 51161-206-124

Iqra Bibi *35661-206-125

Kiran Shaheen 42661-206-126

Nimra Zaib 44261-206-127

Saira Bibi 47961-206-128

Iqsa Bashir 53761-206-129

Nadia Bibi 52761-206-130

Gul Nisa 51761-206-131

Tania Shahnaz 48661-206-132

Iqra Aslam 45161-206-133

Noor Un Nisa 46261-206-134

Qurat Ul Ain 42061-206-135

Kainat Afzal 65661-206-136

Nourina Bibi 47861-206-137

Romaisa Tahir 50861-206-138

Faiza Khan 52761-206-139

Sumaira Riaz 45161-206-140

Bibi Nargis *43061-206-141

Sania Nazir 60261-206-142

Sabeeha Gashia 54561-206-143

Sawaira Iqbal 60961-206-144

Ameena Bibi *39361-206-145

Nadia Noureen *42161-206-146

Sadia Khan 55561-206-147

Sania Zafeer Kayani 47361-206-148

Nayla Yasmin *40961-206-149

Mamoona Shahzadi FAIL61-206-150

Kainat Rasheed 49661-206-151

Mamoona Naz *40861-206-152

Iqra Bibi 49861-206-153

Shumaila Nishat 48561-206-154

Shakeela Bibi FAIL61-206-155

Kainat Bibi 49261-206-156

Muneeba Bibi A61-206-157

Iqra Shafique 50461-206-158

Maria Begum 50861-206-159

Sumra Ishaq 48261-206-160

Zeenat Raffaqat 53961-206-161

Tahmina Kanwal 45361-206-162

Syeda Taskeen Zaha 54361-206-163

Um E Habiba *39861-206-164

Isma Hameed 50061-206-165

Iqsa Bibi 47161-206-166

Sughra Hameed 40461-206-167

Tahira Bibi *45661-206-168

Kainat Bibi *43561-206-169

Sadia Shaheen 40761-206-170

Maryam Mehtab FAIL61-206-171

Amina Bibi 40161-206-172

Sana Khan 43561-206-173
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Iqra Sittar FAIL61-206-174

Sumbal Parveen 42361-206-175

Ambreen Bibi 50261-206-176

Sidra Bibi 49561-206-177

Shabana Kanwal 42461-206-178

Bibi Afshan Batool 45061-206-179

Tumeena Begum *37261-206-180

Shazia Yasmin *37761-206-181

Shahnaz Begum 40861-206-182

Shaida Parveen 45761-206-183

Iqra Shabir 41561-206-184

MISALI ARQUM SEINCE 

ACODMY IKLAS

School Name :

Palwasha Rafiq *39061-206-185

PAK PUBLIC GIRLS HIGHER 

SEC SCHOOL IKHLAS

School Name :

Sehrish Hanif 63361-206-186

Ambreen Sehrish 58861-206-187

Salma Sultan 60361-206-188

Anam Noor 57761-206-189

Zaryab Mehboob 61561-206-190

Musarat Samreen 60561-206-191

Alveena Asghar 56961-206-192

Natasha Afreen 63361-206-193

Sumbal Shaheen 51661-206-194

Qurat Ul Ain Abbas 62061-206-195

Komal Javed 53761-206-196

Naraib Ambreen 64961-206-197

Saba Rehman 53561-206-198

Farha Shaheen 57561-206-199

Nazish Zafar 55061-206-200

Sidra Kanwal 49461-206-201

Sumaira Bibi 51861-206-202

Tania Javid 57661-206-203

Musarat Shaheen 51861-206-204

QUAID MODEL ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL HUSSAIN ABAD

School Name :

Azhra Bibi 43161-206-205

Atka Sattar *36961-206-206

Tahira Kalsoom *36761-206-207

SHAHBAZ LITTLE SCHOLAR 

PUBLIC ELEMANTARY SCHOOL 

LANGRIAL

School Name :

Ameena Lariab 48961-206-208

Laila Zara FAIL61-206-209

Sania Asif *38061-206-210

Ramza Rubab 43161-206-211

Govt Boys High School KhundaCenter Name :

School Name :
Asad Mehmood 44761-207-101

Adnan Farooq 42461-207-103

Abdul Rauf 43661-207-104

Muhammad Kafeel Shahid 44861-207-105

Muhsin Ul Abideen 44861-207-106

School Name :
Khawar Shahzad 51261-207-228

AL WAHID PUBLIC MODEL 

SCHOOL CHAUNTRA

School Name :

Mujahid Ali Khan *36561-207-107

Mohsin Mehmood *37361-207-108

Malik Chan Zeb Khan *35361-207-109

Shakeel Ahmed *33361-207-110

Ghulam Qasim FAIL61-207-111

Amir Shehzad FAIL61-207-112

Waqar Ahmed FAIL61-207-113

Akmal Hussain 43161-207-114

GES MIRWALSchool Name :
Muhammad Saeed 44661-207-115

Mehtab Ahmed 43461-207-116

Muhammad Fahim 39361-207-117

Sohail Ahmed *32661-207-118

Muhammad Ikram *36261-207-119

Abid Hussain FAIL61-207-120

Muhammad Arsalan 43661-207-121

Muhammad Rashid 44561-207-123

Muhammad Tanveer *35261-207-124

Sabir Hussain 38161-207-125

Arsalan Hassan 44761-207-126

Muhammad Asif 41861-207-127

Mehwish Bibi 42261-207-128

Saira Bibi 43861-207-129

Asfand Yar Ali 42361-207-130

Adil Khan 39961-207-131

Ehtasham Akbar 39261-207-132

Muhammad Ikram *36561-207-133

Uzma Safdar 40661-207-134

GHSS KHUNDASchool Name :

Nasir Khan 46461-207-135

Muhammad Ramzan 41661-207-136

Raza Gul 46561-207-137

Muhammad Hasnian 48061-207-138

Moazzam Abbas 46961-207-139

Jabir Jahangeer 42561-207-140

Sajad Hussain 46861-207-141

Saqlian Hussain 48261-207-142

Waqas Ali Khan 46461-207-143

Muhammad Aftab 49061-207-144

Khalid Mehmood 45561-207-145

Sadaqat Ali Khan 45461-207-147

Zeeshan Rasheed FAIL61-207-148

Naeem Ul Abbas FAIL61-207-149

Jagir Khan FAIL61-207-151

Zeeshan Shahzad 41461-207-152

Muhammad Akram FAIL61-207-153

Muhammad Ali FAIL61-207-154

Baber Ali 42061-207-155

Kamran Shahzad 44561-207-156

Danyal Arshad *38461-207-157

Rehan Akhter *34061-207-158

Muhammad Baber Ali *37561-207-159

Basit Ali 46561-207-160

Taimoor Khan 45361-207-161

Majid Ali Khan 44961-207-162

Muhammad Afzaal 47961-207-163

Kashif Ali 41661-207-164

Muhammad Humayum 44361-207-165

Mobeen Shahzad 46461-207-166

Asif Mehmood 49261-207-167

Sayyed Zeeshan Abbas 43661-207-168

Tauqir Khan *39161-207-169

Ameer Zada FAIL61-207-170

Shahnawaz 35761-207-171

Asad Javaid 40561-207-172

Shahid Mahmood 41161-207-173

Muhammad Khan 38761-207-174

Sajjad Ahmed FAIL61-207-175

Muhammad Junaid *38461-207-176

Nisar Ahmed *39661-207-177

Tariq Mehmood *35261-207-178

Muhammad Imran FAIL61-207-179

Muhammad Usman *37761-207-180
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Awaimer Amin 43161-207-181

Muhammad Bilal 48161-207-182

Aamir Hayat *40561-207-183

Bilal Ahmed 42961-207-184

Muhammad Arqam Sidique 46361-207-185

Sher Ali Khan 42361-207-186

Naeem Iqbal 47361-207-187

Muhammad Ismaeel *36661-207-188

Hasan Ali FAIL61-207-189

Muhammad Hasnain *33461-207-190

Gulfam Naseer 41661-207-191

Waqas Ul Rehman *36761-207-192

Mubbashar Ahmad 45761-207-193

Safeer Ahmed 45461-207-194

Faisal Abbas *36661-207-195

Azam Ali Khan 41161-207-196

Mubashir Shahzad *34961-207-197

Jamshid Ameer *32561-207-198

Shan Ali 42461-207-199

Hamza Rafique 43461-207-200

Mubbashar Ahmed 45961-207-201

Muhammad Waseem 36461-207-202

Sajjad Ahmed *34561-207-203

Umar Hayat 43061-207-204

Muhammad Haseeb 45661-207-205

Wahid Ullah 44361-207-206

Nafasal Nauman 44861-207-207

Amir Nazeer 42461-207-208

Aatif Shehzad FAIL61-207-210

KAINAT PUBLIC ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL KAMAL PUR 

SHERJANG

School Name :

Samar Hussain 37961-207-211

Muhammad Waqas *30461-207-212

MOON LIGHT ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL KHUNDA

School Name :

Ehtasham Ali Saqi *37161-207-213

Faisal Hayat 46061-207-214

MUSLIM CADET ELE SCHOOL 

KHUNDA

School Name :

Kamran Afzal 44861-207-215

QAID E AZAM MODEL SCHOOL 

KAHAL

School Name :

Saeed Iqbal FAIL61-207-216

Musadiq Ahsan FAIL61-207-217

Zeshan Ali Khan FAIL61-207-218

Malik Sabtain FAIL61-207-219

Liaqat Ali Khan FAIL61-207-220

Shakir Rehman FAIL61-207-221

Manzar Ali Khan *37561-207-222

Mumtaz Khan *37661-207-223

THE BRIGHT FUTURE PUBLIC 

SCHOOL KHUNDA

School Name :

Arsal Amin 43461-207-224

Muhammad Naeem 42461-207-225

Khan Zada 43261-207-226

ZAKRIA IDEAL ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL TARGAR

School Name :

Ikhlaq Ahmed *38461-207-227

Govt Boys High School BhatiotCenter Name :

GES KAHALSchool Name :
Farhad Ahmed 54561-208-101

Muhammad Iqbal 46061-208-102

Mohsin Shehzad 55161-208-103

Zeeshan Ali 53461-208-104

Muhammad Sufyan 55961-208-105

Hamad Ali 54461-208-106

Najm Ul Hasan 56861-208-107

Naveed Akhter 43061-208-108

Saeed Ahmed 46461-208-109

Muhammad Ikram 46361-208-110

Haris Khan 49861-208-111

Soheel Ahmed 53661-208-112

Muhammad Basheer 48761-208-113

Samundar Khan 51361-208-114

Sadam Akhter 52761-208-115

Atif Mehmood 52361-208-116

Ahsan Ul Haq 48761-208-117

Mzamel Abbas 50261-208-118

Muhammad Sohail 47561-208-119

Munazza Bibi 47961-208-120

Rashida Jabeen 50061-208-121

Bibi Faryan 51861-208-122

Noor Khanam 45661-208-123

Neelam Saba 54461-208-124

Noor Jahan 50061-208-125

Shakila Bibi 48361-208-126

Naseem Akhter 47561-208-128

Shaheen Akhter 50861-208-129

Rabeea Bibi 48661-208-130

Shagufta Bibi 50161-208-131

Aleena Gul 51861-208-132

Farhana Bibi 45561-208-133

Shumaila Bibi 51661-208-134

GES RATTI KASSISchool Name :
Subhat Khan 40761-208-135

Sami Ullah Khan 43961-208-136

Ikram Haidar 49061-208-137

Saqib Shahzad 46861-208-138

Mohsin Ali Khan 47861-208-139

Muhammad Bilal 47261-208-140

Malik Adil 43461-208-141

Aamir Shoaib 50661-208-142

Muhammad Irfan 48161-208-143

Adnan Khan 47261-208-144

Asma Bibi 51561-208-145

Fayyaz Bibi 46761-208-146

Robab Aroosa 49361-208-147

Kainat Tufail 50561-208-148

Afshan Ali 52761-208-149

Sania Masroor 53761-208-150

Saira Sajjad 58361-208-151

Sadia Bibi 52861-208-152

Naheed Akhter 50261-208-153

Ansia Zehra 49261-208-154

Saman Rubab 51261-208-155

Fozia Tabbsam 54461-208-156

Shaista Saliheen 55761-208-157

GGES BHATIOTSchool Name :
Abeeda Begum 54561-208-158

Hafiza Jabeen 55061-208-159

Manzar Bibi 54861-208-160

Mariyam Saba 56561-208-161

Isma Bibi 55961-208-162

Nagina Bibi 59361-208-163

Misbah Batool 56161-208-164

Umme Laila 59361-208-165

Ayesha Batool 57861-208-166

Shagufta Hijab 55161-208-167

Raheela Nawaz 56361-208-168

Humaira Shaheen 57261-208-169
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Robina Bibi 54861-208-170

Tania Kalsoom 53861-208-171

Shagufta Aziz 53561-208-172

GHS BHATIOTSchool Name :
Aadil Rahman 50761-208-173

Umar Daraz 46161-208-174

Baber Shehzad *43861-208-175

Shakir Khan 51561-208-176

Khizar Hayat 50561-208-177

Zahid Iqbal 50261-208-178

Majid Ali Khan 48261-208-180

Ghanzanfar Iqbal 50461-208-181

Waqas Khan 56361-208-182

Razi Abbas 47661-208-183

Aaqil Ijaz 50261-208-184

Arsalan Ameer 45061-208-185

Muhammad Usman 49161-208-186

Jabir Ahsan 50261-208-187

Azhar Iqbal 52461-208-188

Shakir Mahmood 51161-208-189

Toseer Khan 48361-208-190

Noor Ali 53061-208-191

Muhammad Imran 56061-208-192

Qazi Zeeshan Ahmed 50261-208-193

Muhammad Ismail 51061-208-194

Nasir Mahmood 48461-208-195

Aaqib Sohail 51161-208-196

Asad Mehmood 49661-208-197

Mushtaq Ahmed 47761-208-198

Ghulam Razzaq 51461-208-199

Muhammad Zubair 53361-208-200

Zaki Abbas 51561-208-201

Nisar Ahmed 48361-208-202

Muhammad Imran 48261-208-203

Naveed Ahmed 50061-208-204

Muhammad Ahsan 57361-208-205

Muhammad Hasnain Aziz 57461-208-206

Faizan Shehzad 59461-208-207

Sohail Saleem 55361-208-208

Ahsan Riaz 47561-208-209

Aaqib Mahmood 56061-208-210

Saqib Ayyaz Malik 49761-208-211

Muhammad Mudasir 51361-208-212

Fakhar Iqbal 52261-208-213

Touseef Ahmed 49061-208-214

Qadeer Ahmed 52461-208-215

Muhammad Ikram 53961-208-216

Sanobar Waseem 58361-208-217

Mubashir Ahmed 53061-208-218

Zulqar Nain 53061-208-220

Haris Jamal 54161-208-221

Baidar Ahmed 49561-208-222

Mubashir Ali Khan 50261-208-223

Waqas Ahmed 48161-208-224

Attiq Ur Rehman 49861-208-225

Talat Faheem 55161-208-226

Abdul Farhad 53061-208-227

Aamir Waseem 54961-208-228

Ahmed Faraz 52861-208-230

Imran Shehzad 52361-208-231

Nizakat Ali 50861-208-232

Masood Ahmed 48161-208-233

Muhammad Zubair 49461-208-234

Govt Boys High School BasalCenter Name :

School Name :
Fakir Iqbal *42761-209-101

Khurram Shehzad 52961-209-102

Shahid Mehmood 48761-209-103

Hifazat Ali 51161-209-104

Ali Asghar 56761-209-105

Sahibzada Jamil Ahmed FAIL61-209-106

Usman Jalil 52061-209-107

Obaid Ali 48561-209-108

Qamar Abbas *45861-209-109

Amjed Hussain 48161-209-110

Farhat Iqbal *40261-209-111

Nadeem Abbas *41861-209-112

Abid Ali 45961-209-113

Muhammad Usman *42361-209-114

Aamir Hayyat FAIL61-209-115

Aaqib Ayub RL61-209-116

School Name :
Sabzada Ghulam Muhammad 52661-209-354

DAR E ARQAM MODEL SCHOOL 

MITHIAL

School Name :

Mazhar Mehmood FAIL61-209-117

Muhammad Usman Khan 51961-209-118

Israr Ahmed 56161-209-119

Muhammad Sohaib Aamir 53761-209-120

Azhar Abbas *53161-209-121

Asfand Yar Ali Khan 54061-209-122

Aamish Ali Khan *52961-209-123

Bilal Hassan Haider 50761-209-124

Rafia Ijaz Ahmed Khan 62061-209-125

Maria Shaheen 58761-209-126

Munazza Shaheen 52561-209-127

Tanzeela Rashid 57961-209-128

Fizza Saleem 53261-209-129

Nazia Shaheen *51961-209-130

Maryam Bibi 55461-209-131

FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL 

SCHOOL BASAL

School Name :

Omer Saeed 68461-209-132

Saqib Bashir 67261-209-133

Muhammad Jawad 62061-209-134

Haris Bilal Khan 66761-209-135

Umer Farooq 67661-209-136

Ali Raza 65161-209-137

Zeeshan Ashraf 62861-209-138

Raheel Khurram 62361-209-139

Muhammad Aaqib Mujtaba 66561-209-140

Shaheer Abbas 64261-209-141

Ubaid Ullah 62761-209-142

Najam Us Sahar 61261-209-143

Usama Hanif 64461-209-144

Hassan Ahmed Khan 64761-209-145

Tabish Ali 61161-209-146

Wajeeh Ul Hassan 58361-209-147

Badar Ul Hunain Khan 66061-209-148

Ali Husnain Khan 66561-209-149

Ali Humayum 62261-209-150

Muhammad Bilal Haider Zaidi 60261-209-151

Tajammal Khan 65161-209-152

Saqib Rehman 66061-209-153

Waheed Rauf 62961-209-154

GES MATHIALSchool Name :
Muhammad Faheem Tariq 51761-209-155

Ahmed Zulqurnain *40161-209-156

Muhammad Muddasar *50761-209-157

Ehsan Afzal 51361-209-158

Ishtiaq Ahmed 65861-209-159
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Naseer Ud Deen 59461-209-160

Sama Ali 59761-209-161

Waqas Ali 53361-209-162

Asjad Ejaz *42661-209-163

Muhammad Omair Khan 54461-209-164

Hasnain Abbas 56061-209-165

Osman Ali 46361-209-166

Muhammad Azeem 62461-209-167

Abid Mehmood 57861-209-168

Ghulam Shabbir 50661-209-169

Naeem Raza 51561-209-170

Muhammad Irfan 60561-209-171

Muhammad Adnan Saeed Khan 60661-209-172

Muhammad Hussain Abbas 53261-209-173

Muhammad Usman 57361-209-174

Azhar Abbas 54661-209-175

Waseem Sajjad 62261-209-176

Obaid Javed 56461-209-177

Sohail Akhtar 54161-209-178

Shah Zeb 63561-209-179

Bilal Ahmed 62461-209-180

Atif Jameel 59261-209-181

Sardar Muhammad Bilal 59861-209-182

Bilal Ameer 61961-209-183

Muhammad Abu Bakar Ameer 62561-209-184

Husnain Taimoor 59461-209-185

Aqib Shehzad 53261-209-186

Kashif Abbas 55661-209-187

Saqib Shehzad 57761-209-188

Ibrar Ahmed 53561-209-189

Mubashir Hassan 56361-209-190

Muhammad Sadaqat 54161-209-191

Irshan Akram 53861-209-192

Hamid Niaz 58161-209-193

Sher Yar Khan 60961-209-194

Ishtaq Afzal 59861-209-195

Muhammad Arif 61961-209-196

Taimoor Hussain Shehzada Khan 58461-209-197

Muhammad Jehan Zaib Khan 58861-209-198

Muhammad Attique Ur Rehman Hashmi *43061-209-200

Muhammad Osman *50661-209-201

Muhammad Ehsan Ul Haq 51761-209-202

Shoaib Akhtar 53661-209-203

Baber Ameer 59161-209-204

Ali Raza 58761-209-205

Muhammad Afzal Ahmed 60461-209-206

Muhammad Adnan 59361-209-207

Muhammad Ehsan Saeed 55461-209-208

Hassan Abbas 57561-209-209

Muhammad Ali 59961-209-210

Ehsan Omair 63561-209-211

Arslan Ashraf 58761-209-212

Faizan Hassan 55861-209-213

Ali Shan 54861-209-214

Wajid Ali 60961-209-215

Fawad Jehan Zaib *49661-209-216

Osama Abbas *51261-209-217

Farhad Ali 54861-209-218

Saqib Ali 56861-209-219

Mudassar Hussain 57561-209-220

Zeeshan Ahmed 58361-209-221

Babar Hayat 56461-209-222

Mazhar Abbas 55461-209-223

Sohail Akhtar 55761-209-224

Zafar Iqbal 56861-209-225

Aqeel Khurram 56761-209-226

Muhammad Anees 57861-209-227

Muhammad Nouman 52861-209-228

Kamal Ul Arif *47661-209-229

Muhammad Saqlain *48961-209-231

Muhammad Asim *37661-209-232

Adil Razzaq A61-209-233

Hamad Nawaz 57061-209-234

Muhammad Sufran 52761-209-235

Talhat Hussain *47661-209-236

Rizwan Ali 53661-209-237

Mazhar Abbas Khan 52761-209-238

Waqas Ahmed *44161-209-239

Muhammad Zubair Khan 55261-209-240

Zeeshan Ali 57161-209-241

Mohsin Ali Khan 56561-209-242

Shair Yar Khan 52861-209-243

Abdul Razziq 49861-209-244

Yasir Mehmood 56861-209-245

Omair Hussain 53661-209-246

GHS BASALSchool Name :
Arsalan Shezad Khan 52061-209-247

Qadeer Ahmed 48561-209-248

Hamza Khan 47761-209-249

Sohail Akhtar 56061-209-250

Muhammad Bilal 59061-209-251

Usama Rafaqat 59961-209-252

Farhan Afzal 61761-209-253

Zeeshan Ali 53461-209-254

Arsalan Ali *47961-209-255

Javed Iqbal 49861-209-256

Basit Ali 51061-209-257

Ahsan Ali Kahn *51761-209-258

Obaid Hassan Khan 54761-209-259

Muhammad Adil 52761-209-260

Sultan Mehmood 50161-209-261

Farhan Ahmed 51261-209-262

Kawish Gul 51361-209-263

Ghulam Muraza 61161-209-264

Atif Khan 55361-209-265

Zeeshan Ahmed 53661-209-266

Sahibzada Nabi Bakhsh *43961-209-267

Asif Khan 52561-209-268

Tajammal Abbas 54661-209-270

Amir Dad Khan 53461-209-271

Bilal Zafar 55961-209-272

Suleman Jahanzeb 53061-209-273

Muhammad Mustafa 56461-209-275

Aatif Nawaz 57761-209-276

Jabir Shahzad 53161-209-277

Muhammad Ismaeel 56561-209-278

Sakhawat Ali Khan 56861-209-279

Muhammad Noman 59761-209-280

Muhammad Naveed Hussain 50061-209-281

Muhammad Farhan 53261-209-282

Muhammad Ramzan 60861-209-284

Muhammad Umar 58661-209-285

Haris Ali 56861-209-286

Rahmat Khan 56961-209-287

Israr Ahmed 54361-209-288

Mazhar Iqbal 57961-209-289

Atique Agzal 52061-209-290

Muhammad Arslan Khan 51861-209-291

Muhammad Adnan 57561-209-292

Muhammad Ikram 53761-209-293

Rizwan Ashraf 60461-209-294
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Jaber Ali Khan 59261-209-295

Fazal Ul Haq 58361-209-296

Muhammad Imran 60161-209-297

Muhammad Imran 55161-209-298

Muhammad Farman 51661-209-300

Waqar Ahmed 52261-209-301

Muhammad Islam Khan 51761-209-302

Muhammad Safdar 50661-209-303

Muhammad Adnan 53361-209-304

Natawaz 55961-209-305

Faheem Shahzad 49661-209-306

Asfand Ali Hamza 54361-209-307

Manzar Khan 52161-209-308

MUSLIM CADET ELE SCHOOL 

BASAL

School Name :

Adil Khan 52261-209-309

Babar Ali 59861-209-310

Mubeen Hassan 56861-209-311

Sabir Ali 55661-209-312

Atif Shehzad 56361-209-313

Mohsin Taj *47061-209-314

Hamad Ul Hassan 52661-209-315

Jabir Ali 50961-209-316

Muhammad Uzair 48961-209-317

Bilal Ahmed 53861-209-318

Atif Jawad 55761-209-319

PAK ACADEMY ELE SCHOOL 

BASAL

School Name :

Musarat Iqbal 59061-209-320

Zain Ali Khan 55061-209-321

Muhammad Bilal 53661-209-322

Muhammad Qasim 44461-209-323

Asif Sohail 48861-209-324

Basit Ali *46961-209-325

Ghulam Murtaza 57961-209-326

Farhan Altaf 48661-209-327

Fida Muhammad 47061-209-328

Sohail Nawaz 51261-209-329

Muzzmil Irfan 53961-209-330

Hunzala Ijaz Khan 50261-209-331

Zeeshan Ali Khan 48061-209-332

QUAID E AZAM PUBLIC MIDDLE 

SCHOOL BASAL

School Name :

Umair Ul Hassan 53261-209-333

Farhad Ali 57261-209-334

Azeem Akram 51961-209-335

Aasim Shahid 53361-209-336

Sardar Moin Ud Din Khan 54861-209-337

Saqlain Sikandar Khan 55761-209-338

Muhammad Aaqib Muneer *41261-209-339

Muneer Ahmed *44261-209-340

Sami Arshad Malik 44361-209-341

SIR SYED PUBLIC SCHOOL 

MITHIAL

School Name :

Miinhas Safdar 58361-209-342

Syed Mesam Raza 56661-209-343

Muhammad Asif Awan 60261-209-344

Hasnain Afzal 61061-209-345

Muhammad Zain Ul Hassan 61161-209-346

Muhammad Shahzeb *51961-209-347

UMM TUL ISLAMIA PUBLIC 

HIGH SCHOOL PIND SULTANI

School Name :

Osama Ramzan 49761-209-348

Moazzam Ali 46761-209-349

Wajid Aii Khan 55161-209-350

Faisal Riaz 43761-209-351

Amir Usman 51061-209-352

Faisal Shehzad 48261-209-353

Govt Boys High School DomailCenter Name :

School Name :
Aamir Shahzad 57261-210-101

Muhammad Afzaal 55861-210-102

Gul Muhammad 52161-210-103

School Name :
Asfand Yar Asghar 50361-210-310

GHS KALI DILLISchool Name :
Muhammad Niaz 50661-210-104

Waqar Saprish 52461-210-105

Muhammad Hasnane 49261-210-106

Muhammad Aaqib 47361-210-107

Tahir Shahzad 42961-210-108

Khuram Shahzad 45561-210-109

Muhammad Ismail 48861-210-110

Hassan Khan 52161-210-111

Muhammad Muneer 53961-210-112

Abdul Mannan 49861-210-113

Asad Ali Khan 52061-210-114

Muhammad Adnan 49161-210-115

Muhammad Owais 51761-210-116

Mubashir Hussain 48261-210-117

Nasir Mehmood 49961-210-118

Muhammad Rehman 53361-210-119

Tariq Mehmood 50661-210-120

Muhammad Saleem 51861-210-121

Khawar Khan 50861-210-122

GHS TOBA DOMELSchool Name :
Faisal Ur Rehman 53861-210-123

Adeel Akhtar 55661-210-124

Muhammad Ilyas 55761-210-125

Abdul Wahid 55561-210-127

Muhammad Ahsan 59761-210-128

Unees Ur Rehman 58461-210-129

Shafiq Ur Rehman 57161-210-130

Muhammad Ibrar 52961-210-131

Abdul Naveed 56061-210-132

Usman Ahmed 56561-210-133

Waqas Mumtaz 56261-210-134

Jabran Ahmed 52461-210-135

Muhammad Sohail 58061-210-136

Muhammad Ashraf Khan 58161-210-137

Muhammad Sheraz 55561-210-138

Muhammad Ilyas 54661-210-139

Aqib Ur Rehman 49561-210-140

Faisal Javeed 54661-210-141

Nadeem Khan 55561-210-142

Muhammad Yousaf 59861-210-143

Sohail Zaman 65161-210-144

Arsalan 57961-210-145

Naseer Ahmed 58361-210-146

Nafeez Ur Rehman 58961-210-147

Khazir Hayat 53161-210-148

Badar Ul Hunain 62461-210-149

Shahid Iqbal 58461-210-150

Muhammad Waqas 56961-210-151

Sadaqat Ali 57261-210-152

Daniyal Tanveer 59461-210-153

Faisal Ejaz 58961-210-154

Tanveer Abbas 58761-210-155

Muhammad Taouqeer 55061-210-156

Muhammad Sheraz 57761-210-157

Fazal Iqbal 64561-210-158
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Wasiq Zaman 65561-210-159

Ali Shan 52661-210-160

Muhammad Sohail 53261-210-161

Abdul Khaliq 58261-210-162

Nabeel Banaras 55361-210-163

Muhammad Naeem Khan 53361-210-164

Bilal Ahmed 50661-210-165

Salman Saeed 61061-210-166

Rizwan Ali Khan 59761-210-167

Rehmat Khan 59461-210-168

Taouqer Ahmad 61661-210-169

Muhammad Imran 55061-210-170

Noman Hassan 56161-210-171

Sohail Akram 56961-210-172

Muhammad Rizwan 57961-210-173

Muhammad Arif 50961-210-174

Hamza Bin Ejaz 61061-210-175

Muhammad Zeeshan 63461-210-176

Junaid Tariq 61961-210-177

Nawazish Khan 59061-210-178

Zohaib Hassan 56961-210-179

Muhammad Baqir Mehmood 62261-210-180

Muhammad Farhan 55861-210-181

Muhammad Zaheer 57061-210-182

Muhammad Hameed 58361-210-183

Umer Qayyum 61761-210-184

Naseer Ahmed 53761-210-185

Wajid Abbas 59161-210-186

Muhammad Iltaf 48961-210-187

Naeem Iqbal 49061-210-188

Liaqat Mehmood 55261-210-190

Shafiq Ur Rehman 58061-210-191

Yasir Mehmood 55561-210-192

Saif Ur Rehman 52961-210-193

Nisar Ahmed 52961-210-194

Shoukat Mehmood 55961-210-195

Iftikhar Ahmed 54561-210-196

Muhammad Hashim 55461-210-197

Saqib Zaman 55661-210-198

Shaker Ejaz 50761-210-199

Qaisar Mehmood 60861-210-200

Muhammad Sadaqat Saraj 60561-210-201

Naeem Ahmed 62661-210-202

Muhammad Zameer 62461-210-203

Sajid Iqbal 60161-210-204

Muhammad Sajjad 56861-210-205

Muhammad Sajawal 55661-210-206

Muhammad Wakeel 52861-210-207

Muhammad Mubeen 62561-210-208

Ehtasham Shehzad 60961-210-209

Waqar Ahmed 55861-210-210

Hameed Akhtar 55961-210-211

Shabbir Khan 52461-210-212

Ismaheel Zabeeh 58561-210-213

Muhammad Imran 58061-210-214

Aamir Farooq 61061-210-215

Muhammad Mubashir Niaz 62161-210-216

Salman Ali 61961-210-217

Majid Ur Rehman 61761-210-218

Jameel Arshad 63061-210-219

Muhammad Suleman 60361-210-220

Ubaid Irfan 62461-210-221

Muhammad Irfan 59661-210-222

Fahad Ur Rehman 58861-210-223

Arsalan Ahmad 60561-210-224

Muhammad Usman 66761-210-225

Amjad Khan 58061-210-226

Muhammad Shakir 58861-210-227

Atta Ur Rehman 53661-210-228

Yasir Abbas 58661-210-229

Talah Naeem 64461-210-230

Usman Ali 58961-210-231

Wajid Ur Rehman 65161-210-232

Baber Ali Khan 64561-210-233

Baber Amin 63561-210-234

Muhammad Faizan 63861-210-235

Aadil Shehzad 55861-210-236

Aaqib Mehmood 63361-210-237

Muhammad Saddam 67361-210-238

Kamran Khan 66861-210-239

Fahad Bin Tariq 62461-210-240

Unees Sraza 63461-210-241

Asif Ali 64061-210-242

Faizan Ahmad 61761-210-243

Muhammad Waqas 59161-210-244

IQRA BOYS SECONDARY 

SCHOOL DOMEL

School Name :

Muhammad Kamran 57061-210-245

Wasif Ur Rehman 59261-210-246

Mubashir Shehzad 46961-210-247

Muhammad Waqas 49361-210-248

Shah Zaib Ahmed Khan 56561-210-249

Mehmood Ul Hassan 57261-210-250

Muhammad Haris 57961-210-251

Adnan Ali Khan 59661-210-252

Atif Liaqat 51161-210-253

Sohail Abbas 49061-210-254

Omer Sidiq 56761-210-255

Shehar Yar Ali Khan 57561-210-256

Toqeer Abbas 59261-210-257

Muhammad Waseem 63861-210-258

Habeeb Ullah Hamdani 56561-210-259

Aamar Ali 53261-210-260

Sohail Shehzad 62461-210-261

Atif Ur Rehman 61161-210-262

Ghulam Moin Ud Din 60361-210-263

Zeeshan Fazal 53861-210-264

Muhammad Ikram Ul Haq 61961-210-265

Muhammad Sohail 59261-210-266

Faisal Shehzad 50561-210-267

Naseem Abbas 53761-210-268

Anayat Ullah 56261-210-269

Muhammad Nouman Abid 56961-210-270

Zeeshan Ahmed 61061-210-271

SIR SYED PUBLIC SCHOOL 

DOMEL

School Name :

Muhammad Yousaf 66261-210-272

Mudassar Saeed 50061-210-273

Aadil Waqar 54961-210-274

Ghulam Abbas 56361-210-275

Ahsan Nouman 62161-210-276

Muhammad Hamza 61061-210-277

Muhammad Ilyas Ashraf 60561-210-278

Mujahid Ali Khan 59561-210-279

Muhammad Sheraz 51461-210-280

Shahid Iqbal 58561-210-281

Junaid Shakeel 59561-210-282

Jalil Ur Rehman 61661-210-283

UMM TUL ISLAMIA PUBLIC 

BOYS HIGH SCHOOL PINID 

SARHAL

School Name :
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Muhammad Asnad 62961-210-297

Farhan Muslim 62261-210-300

Bakhtawar Ali Khan 62061-210-301

Haris Riaz 64761-210-305

Hafeez Ahmed 59561-210-307

Muhammad Subhan 57861-210-308

Zulfiqar Ahmed 59061-210-309

UMMA TUL ISLAMIA PUBLIC 

BOYS HIGH SCHOOL PINDI 

SARHAL

School Name :

Muhammad Asnad 62961-210-297

Zaheer Khan 60461-210-298

Khurram Shahzad 62361-210-299

Farhan Muslim 62261-210-300

Bakhtawar Ali Khan 62061-210-301

Sohiab Shafique 62161-210-302

Ghulam Dastagir Khan 64261-210-303

Muhammad Sheraz Khan 62961-210-304

Haris Riaz 64761-210-305

Abdul Razzaq 64261-210-306

Hafeez Ahmed 59561-210-307

Muhammad Subhan 57861-210-308

Zulfiqar Ahmed 59061-210-309

Govt Boys High School Pind 

Sultani

Center Name :

School Name :
Muhammad Afzal Ashraf FAIL61-211-103

Muhammad Umair *32361-211-104

Muhammad Nasir *38661-211-105

Usman Ali *41861-211-106

Amir Usman *43661-211-107

AL ILAM MODEL GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL PIND SULTANI

School Name :

Muhammad Ishaq FAIL61-211-108

Hassan Ejaz Khan *45261-211-110

Usma Aslam Khan *37161-211-111

Faisal Ameer 52361-211-113

Muhammad Asad Mehmood 48761-211-114

Muhammad Faisal Sohail Khan 40561-211-115

Muhammad Raza Fhaffar Awan 55561-211-116

GHS PIND SULTANISchool Name :
Abdul Rahim 51461-211-117

Nawab Khan 46261-211-118

Haq Nawaz 46461-211-119

Sajjad Ur Rehman 46361-211-120

Mobasher Riaz 44561-211-121

Aamar Mehmood 51161-211-122

Amjid Mehmood 48061-211-123

Amir Muhammad 43261-211-124

Abdul Sattar 46861-211-125

Mujahad Ali Khan 51061-211-126

Muhammad Nasar 50161-211-127

Rashid Mehmood 47061-211-128

Noman Shafqat 51261-211-129

Raja Muhammad Rizwan 49961-211-130

Zulqurnain Haider 49061-211-131

Zahid Mehnmood 55361-211-132

Faheem Ashraf 50161-211-133

Amir Hamza 52061-211-134

Asad Ali 49561-211-135

Muhammad Idrees Usman 50561-211-136

Muhammad Mobasher Iqbal 49161-211-137

Waseem Jawad 50061-211-138

Nasir Mehmood 46461-211-139

Muhammad Islam 49161-211-140

Naeem Iqbal 48261-211-141

Muhammad Usman 52961-211-142

Aftab Hussain 57361-211-143

Muhammad Abdullah *44561-211-144

Muhammad Yasir 48361-211-145

Muhammad Naseer 45461-211-146

Muhammad Nisar 49361-211-147

Faisal Mehmood 51561-211-148

Muhammad Kamran 50561-211-149

Umair Ahmed 49061-211-150

Ubaid Ur Rehman 53261-211-151

Rafaqat Khan 52861-211-152

Ubaid Ullah 57861-211-153

Noman  Nawaz 50461-211-154

Waseem Khan 47861-211-155

Khizar Habib 49761-211-156

Faisal Shahzad 48461-211-157

Muhammad Abdullah 46761-211-158

Adil Rehman 47761-211-159

Muhammad Naseer 50661-211-160

Amir Muhammad 49661-211-161

Muhammad Hussan 52361-211-162

Khan Muhammad 50261-211-163

Muhammad Haroon 49661-211-164

Bilal Aslam 50661-211-165

Tamoor Saleem 48261-211-166

Sohail Shahzad 49661-211-167

Muhammad Iqbal 49761-211-168

Amir Usman 50461-211-169

Zeeshan Ali 50561-211-170

Muhammad Naveed 49761-211-171

Shahzad Khan 48361-211-172

Israr Ahmed *43461-211-173

Umair Hasham *44461-211-174

Muhammad Ramzan 46661-211-175

Muhammad Naveed 47261-211-176

Israr Ahmed 47161-211-177

Sadam Habib *44561-211-178

Atta Ur Rehman *45461-211-179

Amir Hamza *45761-211-180

Muzzam Shahzad 47261-211-181

Asad Ali *38161-211-182

Muhammad Loquman FAIL61-211-183

Mustafa *47261-211-184

Amjad Sajjad *38861-211-185

ISLAMIC SCIENCE 

FOUNDATION PIND SULTANI

School Name :

Muhammad Waseem 49261-211-186

Abdul Waris 53561-211-187

Aqib Hussain 56961-211-188

Imran Saeed 48961-211-189

Imran Saeed 44061-211-190

Asad Ur Rehman 46861-211-191

Saqib Shehzad 49061-211-192

Iqbal Ahmed Khan 46561-211-193

Arfan Saeed 49561-211-194

Asrar Ahmed 54661-211-195

Mehran Akhter 50361-211-196

Saif Ur Rehman *44461-211-197

SIR SYED PUBLIC PIND 

SULTANI

School Name :

Atif Majeed 49761-211-198

Muhammad Sheharyar Mumtaz Khan *39261-211-199

Ameer Hamza FAIL61-211-200

SIR SYED PUBLIC SCHOOL 

PIND SULTANI

School Name :
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Ameer Hamza 49461-211-287

SUFFA MODEL ELE SCHOOL 

DK HAFIZ ABAD

School Name :

Aqeel Akhter 49761-211-201

Faheem Asif 40761-211-202

Riasat Khan 38361-211-203

Afees Ur Rehman 50161-211-204

Muhammad Nasir 38761-211-205

Haseeb Arshad 41161-211-206

Waseem Haider 49161-211-207

Taoqeer Khalid 40761-211-208

Mustaba Ul Hassan 43161-211-209

Waqas Mehmood 49461-211-210

Muhammad Usman 42361-211-211

Muhammad Awais 41861-211-212

UMM TUL ISLAMIA PUBLIC 

BOYS HIGH SCHOOL PIND 

SULTANI

School Name :

Gul Raize 44061-211-242

Amir Hamza 55161-211-251

Muhammad Waqas 63261-211-252

Muhammad Naqeeb Ullah 64361-211-255

Khizar Hussain 55961-211-258

Shahid Nawaz Khan 51361-211-259

Muti Ur Rehman 52561-211-260

Muhammad Ibrar 54161-211-261

Sami Ullah 49261-211-262

Murtaza Hussain 51761-211-263

Shams Ul Haq 41161-211-265

Muhammad Rashid 50761-211-272

Muhammad Zeeshan Ajmal 50761-211-273

Muhammad Ibrahim 44061-211-280

UMMA TUL ISLAMIA PUBLIC 

BOYS HIGH SCHOOL PIND 

SULTANI

School Name :

Amir Hamza 55161-211-251

Muhammad Waqas 63261-211-252

Muhammad Kaleem Ullah 56761-211-253

Sahfique Ur Rehman 58661-211-254

Muhammad Naqeeb Ullah 64361-211-255

Hamza Ali 49561-211-256

Muhammad Imran 49361-211-257

Khizar Hussain 55961-211-258

Shahid Nawaz Khan 51361-211-259

Muti Ur Rehman 52561-211-260

Muhammad Ibrar 54161-211-261

Sami Ullah 49261-211-262

Murtaza Hussain 51761-211-263

Nazkat Iqbal 49661-211-264

Shams Ul Haq 41161-211-265

Munir Hussain 39061-211-266

Aamer Shehzad 49261-211-267

Muhammad Sohail 46961-211-268

Amir Afzal 50761-211-269

Saqib Shehzad 49461-211-270

Muhammad Umair 49561-211-271

Muhammad Rashid 50761-211-272

Muhammad Zeeshan Ajmal 50761-211-273

Mubasir Shehzad 49161-211-274

Said Ali 41861-211-275

Adeel Akhtar 48561-211-276

Muhammad Rizwan 43461-211-277

Muhammad Ibrar Ahmed Khan 51561-211-278

Muhammad Ibrahim 44061-211-280

Haseeb Ul Hassan 35161-211-282

Adnan Malik 37361-211-284

Tashfeen Ul Hassan 36061-211-285

Ammar Hussain 43761-211-286

UMMA TUL ISLAMIA PUBLIC 

GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL RANGLI

School Name :

Waqar Ahmed 37161-211-281

Haseeb Ul Hassan 35161-211-282

Ali Akabar 36061-211-283

Adnan Malik 37361-211-284

Tashfeen Ul Hassan 36061-211-285

Ammar Hussain 43761-211-286

Govt Boys High School ThattaCenter Name :

FATIMA JINNAH GIRLS HIGHER 

SEC THATTA

School Name :

Sajjad Ali Khan 53161-212-101

Khawar Hussain 48961-212-102

Mohsin Shahzad 44461-212-103

Abdul Rehman 48261-212-104

Haseeb Khan 44661-212-105

Usman Akhtar 43761-212-106

Nadia Akbar 59761-212-107

Rizwana Bibi 56661-212-108

Saira Iqbal 57961-212-109

Urwa Bibi 58061-212-110

Sumaira Bibi 55261-212-111

GGHS THATTASchool Name :
Nasira Mehnaz 46761-212-112

Nehra Bibi 49761-212-113

Mehnaz Bibi 60661-212-114

Iqra Bibi 66361-212-115

Gulshan Zareen 55261-212-116

Sadia Sulaman 57261-212-117

Sania Jabeen 47561-212-118

Iqra Rahman 60161-212-119

Zaraib Gull 62061-212-120

Nafeesa Kainat 59261-212-121

Perveen Bibi 56861-212-122

Hajira Bibi 48261-212-124

Nusrat Bibi 47561-212-125

Bushra Bibi 53761-212-126

Fazima Batool 54461-212-127

Nimra Munir 49161-212-128

Nosheen Bibi 50361-212-129

Fiza Shaheen 50261-212-130

Hajra Bibi *43061-212-131

Yusra Batool 52961-212-132

Razia Bibi 50961-212-133

Shaumila Safdar FAIL61-212-134

Kainat Bibi FAIL61-212-135

Haleema Bibi 58761-212-136

Saba Ishfaq 49161-212-137

Nargis Bibi *41261-212-138

Maria Bibi 55961-212-139

Fiza Bibi 51261-212-140

Hajra Bibi 47261-212-141

Fouzia Tabassum 49761-212-142

Memoona Saeed 53261-212-143

GHS THATTASchool Name :
Zufiqar Ahmed 53961-212-144

Muhammad Riaz 50761-212-145

Nawab Khan 53961-212-146

Mudassar Bilal Khan 59561-212-147

Muhammad Ehsan 58161-212-148

Muhammad Umer Noman 55261-212-149

Muhammad Zubair Khan 54061-212-150

Jawad Ali 58261-212-151
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Mazhar Iqbal 51861-212-152

Muhammad Afzaal 50961-212-153

Khalid Mehmood 52461-212-154

Muhammad Raza 58261-212-155

Hamza Razzaq 52961-212-156

Israr Ahmed 58461-212-157

Ahmar Zaman 53361-212-158

Jabir Mehmood 57361-212-159

Zeeshan Ahmed 59361-212-160

Amjad Pervez 57761-212-161

Muhammad Ibrahim 53661-212-162

Muhammad Hafeez 56661-212-163

Muhammad Asim 54461-212-164

Basit Ali 57561-212-165

Imran Saleem 53861-212-166

Muhammad Ramzan 53461-212-167

Zameer Ahmed 58061-212-168

Muhammad Toqeer 55261-212-169

Hasnain Moawia 57461-212-170

Ammar Ahmed Khan 58561-212-171

Adil Shahzad 50161-212-172

Muhammad Ibrar 48161-212-173

Aamir Shahzad 50861-212-174

Iqdam Ullah 54661-212-175

Munawar Ali Khan 55961-212-176

Awais Bilal 58761-212-177

Muhammad Muneer 56261-212-178

Faizan Ullah 56461-212-179

Naveed Iqbal 52061-212-180

Hassan Khan 60161-212-181

NEW JANDAL PUBLIC ELE 

SCHOOL THATTA

School Name :

Toqeer Shahzad 47161-212-182

Tariq Mehmood 48261-212-183

Jawwad Ahmed 54761-212-184

Muhammad Ali Hassan 48361-212-185

Abdul Rehman 55761-212-186

Gulrez Khan 45261-212-187

Haziq Iqbal 51661-212-188

Mehmood Ul Hassan 43961-212-189

Akbar Abbas *38361-212-190

Muhammad Hamza 48161-212-191

SIR SYED PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

THATTA

School Name :

Nisar Ahmed Khan 45461-212-192

Zeeshan Nazeer 45461-212-193

Majid Iqbal 56061-212-194

Muzammal Khan 48861-212-195

Nimra Latif 56061-212-196

Farheen Fatima 52261-212-197

Govt Boys Higher Sec.School 

Nara

Center Name :

School Name :
Muhammad Junaid Tariq 56661-213-101

Ahsan Ali Raza 57361-213-102

Mubashir Ameer 51761-213-103

Masood Ahmad 47261-213-104

Khalid Khan 51861-213-105

GES MARYALASchool Name :
Danish Usman *44261-213-106

Muhammad Usam *41561-213-107

Naeem Akhter *44661-213-108

Muhammad Aamir 49961-213-109

Nouman Khan 43161-213-110

Muhammad Usman 43361-213-111

Touqeer Ahmed 42361-213-112

Muhammad Faraz *39761-213-113

Waseen Aftab 41261-213-114

Asif Din 43461-213-115

Jabbar Khan 44861-213-116

Muhammad Sajjad Haidar *42261-213-117

Jameel Khan 46561-213-118

Danish Mumtaz 46061-213-119

Muhammad Israr 44261-213-120

Adnan Adeel 39461-213-121

Nasir Khan 49961-213-122

Qammer Abbas 44461-213-123

Aqib Khan 43061-213-124

Waqar Ahmed 41161-213-125

Saqlian Liaqat 43761-213-126

Saif Ul Rehman 47961-213-127

Muhammad Umair Akram 47161-213-128

Mubashir Islam *38261-213-129

Zeeshan Ahmed 43261-213-130

Wasim Akram 49461-213-131

Muhammad Haq Meen 47961-213-132

Istiaq Ahmed 50261-213-133

Safi Ud Din *40961-213-134

Muhammad Shabir 46261-213-135

Faheem Ahmed Din 47461-213-136

Shakir Nawaz 44861-213-137

Ehtasham Ul Haq 46761-213-138

Shakeel Ahmed 47361-213-139

Farasat Din 47661-213-140

Nasir Zahid 47461-213-141

Mohsin Khan 50861-213-142

Muhammad Sohail 47661-213-143

Naeem Abbas 42661-213-144

Muhammad Sheraz 41861-213-145

Khawar Zaman 43761-213-146

Tahir Mahmood 45361-213-147

Muhammad Usman 42961-213-148

Shaeel Ahmed 45361-213-149

Muhammad Afzaal FAIL61-213-150

Muhammad Mehtab 53661-213-151

Farasat Din 49761-213-152

Abid Khan 49061-213-153

Waseem Ullah 46261-213-154

Muhammad Usman 47361-213-155

Muhammad Tariq 46161-213-156

Muhammad Haneef 45661-213-157

Muhammad Sohail 44961-213-158

GHS PINDI SARHALSchool Name :
Asif Ijaz 47561-213-159

Azhar Mahmood 49461-213-160

Abdul Hafeez 47061-213-161

Sikandar Hayat 45861-213-162

Sher Khan 45461-213-163

Qamar Abbas *36861-213-164

Junaid Afzal 44161-213-165

Muhammad Tabraiz 42661-213-166

Abdul Salam 46961-213-167

Sher Muhammad 46161-213-168

Muneer Ahmed 46161-213-169

Muhammad Adnan 48661-213-170

Muhammad Shoaib 48861-213-171

Habib Ur Rehman 48461-213-172

Nazir Faraz Khan 58261-213-173

Zohaib Nouman 55661-213-174

Nauman Shehzad 51561-213-175
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Azhar Mahmood 49861-213-176

Muhammad Ibrar *42861-213-177

Safeer Akhter 48761-213-178

Mueez Khan 46061-213-179

Usama Iqbal 53661-213-180

Yawar Abdullah *43361-213-181

Muhammad Waqar 36961-213-182

Muhammad Waqas 41061-213-183

Abid Sohail *39861-213-184

Nawab Khan 43761-213-185

Nazir Khan 42561-213-186

Muhammad Waqas *32761-213-187

Muhammad Waqar 47761-213-188

Atta Ur Ehman 43861-213-189

Muhammad Kamran 51461-213-190

Muhammad Ismail 47761-213-191

Muhammad Furqan Ajmal 50761-213-192

Tahir Nawaz 58761-213-193

Muhammad Shehzad 55261-213-194

Asif Khan 52361-213-195

Babaer Ali Khan 46861-213-196

Muhammad Irfan 51261-213-197

Saeed Ur Rehman 55161-213-198

Hukam Dad FAIL61-213-199

Fahim Afzel 46261-213-200

Sakhawat Ali Khan *42361-213-201

Hanif Ahmed 58361-213-202

GHSS NARASchool Name :
Muhammad Rizwan 47361-213-203

Khawar Hanif 51961-213-204

Muneer Ahmed 48861-213-205

Muhammad Aaqib 45461-213-206

Muhammad Ishfaq 52961-213-207

Tanveer Ahmed 50861-213-208

Muhammad Basit Khan 57061-213-209

Usama Adeel 53061-213-210

Muhammad Awais 48261-213-211

Safeer Ahmed 49461-213-212

Aaqib Javed 48961-213-213

Muhammad Umar 45861-213-214

Asad Mehmood 50161-213-215

Muhammad Sajid Ali Khan 48561-213-216

Muhammad Umair 46961-213-217

Tafseer Ahmed 48261-213-218

Ahmed Bilal 52061-213-219

Qadeer Ahmed 50361-213-220

Faiz Qadir 49161-213-221

Bahzad Iqbal *42861-213-222

Aurang Zeb 47161-213-223

Hamza Khalid 60861-213-224

Muhammad Naeem 51361-213-225

Touseef Ul Hassan 50861-213-226

Muhammad Bilawal Khan 51561-213-227

Junaid Khan 47361-213-228

Saqib Nazeer 57061-213-229

Muhammad Behzad Raza 60961-213-230

Muhammad Ikram 47761-213-231

Muhammad Faheem 48161-213-232

Muhammad Mehmood 46461-213-233

Adnan Ur Rehman 48161-213-234

Bilal Ameen 47461-213-235

Waqas Nawab 52861-213-236

Abdul Sattar 48961-213-237

Abdul Rehman 56761-213-238

Saqib Mujahid 43861-213-239

Adil Bashir 57061-213-240

Naseer Mehmood 49761-213-241

Muhammad Ikram 55361-213-242

Muhammad Irfan 55761-213-243

Faqir Shezad 49161-213-244

Saeed Akhter 52561-213-245

Zain Abaas 54761-213-246

Baber Javed 54661-213-247

Rashid Mehmood 53261-213-248

Aadil Hassan 57761-213-249

Muhammad Zaib Qadeer 49561-213-250

Zafar Iqbal 47461-213-251

Aqil Mehmood 51161-213-252

Sohaib Ul Hassan 51361-213-253

Muhammad Ilyas *43761-213-254

Bilal Ahmed 51761-213-256

Aamir Zaman 52361-213-257

Israr Ahmed 47061-213-258

Asif Mehmood 49361-213-259

Farhan Hassan 47961-213-260

Farasat Maqsood 47661-213-261

Nisar Khan 48961-213-262

Syad Ahsan Iqbal 49561-213-263

Adnan Ul Hassan Bashir 51461-213-264

Aafaq Nasir 52061-213-265

Safqat Mehmood 54061-213-266

Muhammad Rizwan 52961-213-267

Mozamil Moqader 54661-213-268

Khurram Shazad 48861-213-269

Muhammad Arsalan 52261-213-271

Abdul Waheed 48361-213-272

Muhammad Sajjad 50361-213-273

Jamshed Ul Hassan 55661-213-274

Hasnain Shazad 51061-213-275

Israr Ahmed 47461-213-276

Muhammad Aaqib Javed 49961-213-277

Asif Mehmood 46861-213-278

Muhammad Mudasir 46461-213-280

Mubashir Rashid 47361-213-281

Saffer Ahmad 43761-213-282

Malik Bilal Ahmed 45961-213-283

Malik Muhammad Razwan 43361-213-284

Abdul Malik 51861-213-285

Muhammad Zeshan 43761-213-286

Hassan Ali 50261-213-287

Hasnain Ahmad 48861-213-288

Muhammad Adnan 47661-213-289

Basharat Khan 48761-213-290

Mohsin Tanveer 52861-213-291

Abdul Rehman 45461-213-292

Tariq Masood 49861-213-293

Aadil Maqsood 45861-213-294

Liaqat Ali Khan 46361-213-295

Muhammad Saqib 46861-213-296

Faisal Rehman 44661-213-297

Abdul Motuleb 44761-213-298

Raheel Ahmad 48361-213-299

Muhammad Matee Daoud 45361-213-300

Muhammad Naeem *37061-213-301

Muhammad Waheed 48561-213-303

Atif Shahzad 45061-213-304

Adeel Khan 45061-213-305

Obaid Ur Rehman 47561-213-306

Hamza Muneer 43961-213-307

Babar Shahzad 41861-213-308

Tariq Jameel 41861-213-309
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Muhammad Basharat Khan 49161-213-310

Farasat Khan 46261-213-311

Amjad Ali Khan 48061-213-312

Rab Nawaz 44061-213-313

Umair Rasool 44661-213-314

Shahzad Mehmood 46761-213-315

Shafaat 46961-213-316

Muhammad Arsalan 43661-213-317

Qaisar Mehmood 53561-213-318

Aaqel Khursheed 52361-213-319

Naveed Ul Hassan 44861-213-321

Shahzad Iqbal 54561-213-322

Muhammad Nouman 46161-213-323

Arshad Ali Khan 46161-213-324

Afzal Ishtiaq 47661-213-325

Muhammad Atif 47561-213-326

Muhammad Faisal 46161-213-327

Aamir Shahzad 48861-213-328

Aamir Hussain 51561-213-329

Faisal Naseem 49261-213-330

Mazhar Ur Rehman 48661-213-331

Muhammad Jameel 42661-213-332

Saqib Mehmood 46161-213-333

Niaz Ahmad 47261-213-334

Aaqib Hussain 43761-213-335

Kashif Hussain 44461-213-336

Raqeeb Ali 43761-213-337

Jabbar Ul Hassan 42161-213-338

Safeer Ahmad 46761-213-339

HIRA MODEL HIGH SCHOOL 

NARA

School Name :

Madah Mustafa 56461-213-340

Khawar Amin *41761-213-341

Anees Ahmed 48861-213-342

Usama Nazeer 44361-213-343

Iftikhar Ahmad 46161-213-344

Mudassar Iqbal 48961-213-345

Sajwal Khan 45961-213-346

Jalees Shehzad 46961-213-347

Muhammad Asad Hameed 62461-213-348

Muhammad Noman 47961-213-349

Muhammad Azmat 47261-213-350

Jameel Akaram 58761-213-351

Muhammad Usman Hanif 57761-213-352

Govt Boys High School SaghriCenter Name :

School Name :
Sheroz Khan FAIL61-214-101

Khurram Shahzad 37661-214-102

Misbah Jabeen 43661-214-103

GGHS SAGHRISchool Name :
Farnaz Bibi 49561-214-104

Najis Bibi 47361-214-105

Ghazla Bibi 47861-214-106

Aruba Bibi 49561-214-107

Sadia Bibi 49561-214-108

Harmana Bibi 53661-214-109

Fazeela Rani 51161-214-110

Sania Mumtaz 52261-214-111

Afshan Bibi 50961-214-112

Hajra Bibi 50061-214-113

Tasawr Jan 61661-214-114

Kiran Ijaz 60161-214-115

Nabeela Khan 57361-214-116

Nazish Tabassum 64761-214-117

Ume Rubab 51161-214-118

Sabiha Gillanee 47461-214-119

Rafia Naz 52961-214-120

Nadia Bibi 61261-214-121

Mehwish Ishaq A61-214-122

Maryam Raza 51861-214-123

Sumaira Bibi 50061-214-124

Maleeha Samoon 54361-214-125

Rashida Parveed 55261-214-126

Maria Faiz 57361-214-127

Shazia Riaz 50761-214-128

Zaitoon Bibi *46961-214-129

Sehrish Mehboob *35061-214-130

Hajra Bibi 53161-214-131

Gulnaz Bibi 48861-214-132

Rubeena Ashraf 57561-214-133

Samavia Javed 63561-214-134

Tayyeba Ijaz 49361-214-135

Misbah Naseer 51661-214-136

Kalsoom Bibi 44061-214-137

Humera Bibi 53361-214-138

Qurat Ul Ain 50061-214-139

Umbreen Bibi 48961-214-140

Attiqa Anjum 47461-214-142

Ume Rabab 54961-214-143

Faiza Nazir 54661-214-144

Javeria Batool 46761-214-145

Nayab Arif *43061-214-146

Samavia Amir *42761-214-147

Misbah Bibi 49561-214-148

Sadia Parveen 56861-214-149

Javeria Riaz 54661-214-150

Nazia Shamim 54161-214-151

Iqra Bibi 52161-214-152

Sumavia Ejaz 54261-214-153

Humera Bibi 48661-214-154

Nargis Bibi 52561-214-155

Nimra Bibi 46661-214-156

Sehrish Bibi 48061-214-157

Lubna Shaheen 52261-214-158

Sadra Alam 56561-214-159

Shaista Bibi 61161-214-160

Tallat Nisa 55161-214-161

Saba Riaz 58661-214-162

Saima Bibi 59161-214-163

Laraib Bibi 50261-214-164

Sobia Noreen 51961-214-165

Wajeeha Sumbal 65761-214-166

Madiha Bibi 50161-214-167

Sobia Ejaz 42961-214-168

Sobia Banaras 45561-214-169

Bushra Bibi 52161-214-170

Adila Mazhar 47561-214-171

GHS SAGHRISchool Name :
Sagheer Ahmad FAIL61-214-172

Mehr Khan FAIL61-214-173

Asif Imran *30161-214-174

Muhammad Jamal 44061-214-175

Muhammad Ishtiaq FAIL61-214-176

Muhammad Islam FAIL61-214-177

Muhammad Nauman Arif FAIL61-214-178

Muhammad Shahzad FAIL61-214-179

Temoor Mukhtar *37261-214-180

Kamran Khan FAIL61-214-181

Abdul Rauf FAIL61-214-182

Mujahid Khan FAIL61-214-183

Fazil *31861-214-184
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Safee Khan FAIL61-214-185

Khurram Shahzad 35661-214-186

Bilal Ahmad *36061-214-187

Farzan Afzal FAIL61-214-188

Faizan Riaz FAIL61-214-189

Muhammad Atif Shan 48961-214-190

Safeer Ahmed *35361-214-191

Muhammad Tayyab *35661-214-192

Muhammad Salih FAIL61-214-193

Usama Arshad Khan *35261-214-194

Shadab Ahmad *37561-214-195

Muhammad Shahzad *42461-214-196

Zahid Imran *32461-214-197

Toqir  Ahmad *37161-214-198

Mehran Khan FAIL61-214-199

Kamran Sabir 55061-214-200

Muqaddas Zameer 50361-214-201

Arsalan Ahmad 42461-214-202

Muhammad Sheraz 49061-214-203

Toseef Ahmad *35661-214-204

Faisal Khan FAIL61-214-205

Shakir Mehmood *37761-214-206

Mubarik Hakmeen 42161-214-207

Muhammad Masood *34561-214-208

Rasheed Ahmad *32961-214-209

Muhammad Umar 50361-214-210

Nauman Riaz *40161-214-211

Arsalan 44961-214-212

Muhammad Aamir Shahzad 53661-214-213

Rizwan Khan 47061-214-214

Zahoor Hussain 46261-214-215

Muhammad Usman 45661-214-216

Muhammad Sajid *30961-214-217

Atif Zaman FAIL61-214-218

Tariq Mehmood FAIL61-214-219

Shahid Mehmood 37261-214-220

Faizan Qadir 42861-214-221

Sheraz Ahmad *37161-214-222

Zeeshan Abbas 42461-214-223

Yasir Mehmood *38161-214-224

Sadaqat Ali Khan *34561-214-225

Danyal Ahmad 41461-214-226

Ishfaq Ahmad 41461-214-227

Malik Muhammad Bilal 43761-214-228

Muhammad Kamran 44661-214-229

Muhammad Mehran Shafique 40461-214-230

Muhammad Asif *36661-214-231

Arbaz Khan 42161-214-232

Muhammad Bilal *42861-214-233

Aamir Rasheed 42061-214-234

Wajahat Nadeem Ahmad 52161-214-235

Farakh Jamil Ahmad 35961-214-236

Atif Shahzad *36261-214-237

Waqas Ali Khan 42761-214-238

Faizan Ahmad 50461-214-239

Waseem Akhtar 42161-214-240

Waseem Ijaz 44161-214-241

Muhammad Farhan 47761-214-242

Aqib Shahzad 46361-214-243

Waheed Khan 39961-214-244

Bashir Ahmad 49661-214-245

Muhammad Umar Shahzad 47661-214-246

Arsalan Ahmad *38161-214-247

Muhammad Suleman 43261-214-248

Zameer Ahmad 37761-214-249

Waseem Akram *38061-214-250

Muhammad Fahd 46661-214-251

Izaz Ahmad 44661-214-252

Sajid Mehmood 40361-214-253

Naveed Iqbal *30861-214-254

Muhammad Umair *35461-214-255

KHAWAR MEMORIAL MODEL 

ELE SCHOOL SAGHRI

School Name :

Shagufta Bibi 49661-214-256

Amreen Akhter *43161-214-257

Allia Bibi 50961-214-258

Aroosa Bibi *44361-214-259

Nazia Bibi *44161-214-260

SHAHEEN PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

SAGHRI

School Name :

Irum Shafique 56561-214-261

Muhammad Shariq *43261-214-262

UMM TUL ISLAMIA PUBLIC 

HIGH SCHOOL PINDI SARHAL

School Name :

Waseem Akhtar 48461-214-263

Muhammad Arsalan 38461-214-264

Rabia Bibi 61861-214-265

Farhat Un Nisa 56661-214-266

Aneeza Bibi 59061-214-267

Laraib Bibi 56761-214-268

Sajida Bibi 55661-214-269

Govt Boys High School Kot 

Chajji

Center Name :

School Name :
Sharif Khan *39461-215-101

Asif Mehmood 45861-215-102

Aamir Sohail *39061-215-103

Danish Raza *41361-215-104

Zahid Mehmood 45961-215-105

Tahir Mehmood *40461-215-106

Shakir Aslam 50961-215-107

Abdul Ghafoor 45261-215-108

Azher Mehmood 40261-215-109

Muhammad Arsalan 41261-215-110

Sabtain Hussain 40461-215-111

Muhammad Ahsan 47661-215-112

Muhammad Haseeb *38161-215-113

Saqib Ali 45861-215-114

Rafaqat Ali *43061-215-115

GES AURANG ABADSchool Name :
Aqeel Ahmed 45861-215-116

Muhammad Amjad 49061-215-117

Muhammad Wajid Ikram *39161-215-118

Imran Khan 45161-215-119

Muhammad Rashid 50761-215-120

Muhammad Aqif Taj 46461-215-121

Manzoor Husssain 44761-215-122

Muhammad Awais 47461-215-123

Muhammad Israr 52161-215-124

Muhammad Shoail 51161-215-125

Ahsan Ejaz 47161-215-126

Shair Dad FAIL61-215-127

Muhammad Saqib *42961-215-128

Muhammad Minhas 55361-215-129

Muhammad Wahab Sadaqat 51661-215-130

Muhammad Sajjad 46661-215-131

GES RANGLISchool Name :
Ahsan Hayat 58861-215-132

Atique Mehmood 46061-215-133

Muhammad Hassan Nawaz Malik 52061-215-134

Ali Irtaza 53961-215-135

Page 173 of 203



Grade 8 Result 2012                                               Punjab Examination Commission 

Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total

ATTOCK
Shahzad Ali Hassan 50161-215-136

Aamir Iqbal 45761-215-137

Ashfaq Ahmed 46761-215-138

Zeeshan Ali 48261-215-139

Muhammad Sohail 44561-215-140

Muhammad Musabe 45861-215-141

Adnan Ali Shaukat *44261-215-142

Awan Ali Shoukat *41661-215-143

Zafar Iqbal *45161-215-144

Aafiq Hussain 49261-215-145

Mazhar Mehmood 44661-215-146

Abdul Malik *40361-215-147

Tauseef Irshad 50561-215-148

Muhammad Awais 49661-215-149

Bilal Ahmed *45161-215-150

Kamran Ashraf 53061-215-151

Muhammad Aaqib 48161-215-152

Abdul Rehman 44761-215-153

Amanat Ali Khan 46761-215-154

Muhammad Danish 44861-215-155

Tahir Mehmood 48061-215-156

Muhammad Faizan FAIL61-215-157

Shahzad Khan 45061-215-158

Muhammad Ali *42661-215-159

Ahsan Iqbal 51661-215-160

Azhar Hussain 50061-215-161

Muhammad Farhan 55161-215-162

Sheryar Khan 60061-215-163

Saif Ullah 50161-215-164

Sohail Ahmed 56361-215-165

Fail Shahzad 45761-215-166

Obaid Ur Rehman 52861-215-167

Muhammad Ahsan Ruaf 48461-215-168

Arsalan Saajid 50061-215-169

Arif Khan *39861-215-170

GHS KOT CHAJJISchool Name :
Hamza Nawaz 48861-215-171

Shoeb Akhter 51661-215-172

Baber Naveed 51661-215-173

Shauket Mehmood 49661-215-174

Muhammad Waseem 48261-215-175

Zulfiqar Khan 47561-215-176

Tariq Mahmood 54061-215-177

Mubashir Wahab 48961-215-178

Saddam Hussain 47861-215-179

Saddam Hussain 48361-215-180

Ahsan Ahmed 44161-215-181

Nauman Waheed 44861-215-182

Tahir Mahmood 43061-215-183

Hamza Sharif 50761-215-184

Muhammad Afzal 50961-215-185

Muhammad Ali 46861-215-186

Kashif Hussain *41761-215-187

Arif Mahmood *29961-215-188

Kashif Rafique *35961-215-189

Ahsan Jalil *39061-215-190

Abid Hussain *35061-215-191

Hasib Ul Hasnat *36861-215-192

Zubair Ahmed 47561-215-193

Shoeb Akram 45661-215-194

Ayyaz Ahmed 49261-215-195

Saleem Akhter 52361-215-196

Khuram Shahzad 46261-215-198

Attiq Ur Rehman 42561-215-199

Atta Muhammad 46661-215-200

Muhammad Kashif 44161-215-201

Fahim Shah 43461-215-202

Waseem Akram *39861-215-203

Muhammad Fayyaz 42761-215-204

Atta Ur Rehman 47861-215-205

Waqar Hussain 47261-215-206

Aqib Javed 45861-215-207

Abdul Wadood Malik 52561-215-208

Sher Yar Ahmed 47261-215-209

Muhammad Awais Khan 58961-215-211

Muhammad Shahzad 50761-215-212

Umar Rasheed *49161-215-213

Amjed Ikram 46061-215-214

Sajjad Ahmed 53661-215-215

Waqas Ahmed 52861-215-216

Asif Latif 48861-215-217

Jabar Niazi 45761-215-218

Waqar Ali 49461-215-219

Muhammad Sadaqat FAIL61-215-220

Matloob Aslam 49961-215-221

Amir Sohel 56161-215-222

Qazi Awais Masood 48761-215-223

Malik Mohsin Ejaz 48961-215-224

Ghulam Jaafar 48061-215-225

Ubaid Ullah 48961-215-226

Waseem Akram 49561-215-227

IQRA MODEL SCHOOL KOT 

CHHAJJI

School Name :

Mudassir Wahab 52461-215-228

Ahmedumer 49461-215-229

Muhammad Sadeeq Akbar 55661-215-230

Amir Sohail 50561-215-231

Mudassir Mehmood 48161-215-232

Saqib Zahoor 53061-215-233

Wasim Aslam 47061-215-234

Amir Shehzad 51961-215-235

Govt Boys High School JalwalCenter Name :

School Name :
Abdu Aziz 62061-216-103

Muhammad Haroon 49461-216-104

Shehzad Akram 56761-216-105

Lubna Abrar 49861-216-106

Shoaib Shahzad 43361-216-107

Maria Bibi FAIL61-216-108

EXCELLENT PUBLIC 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MARI  

(JAND)

School Name :

Farhan Ameer 52361-216-109

Shafaqat Zahoor 57461-216-110

Iqrar Hussain 53161-216-111

Waseem Javed 60661-216-112

Muhammad Farasat 53461-216-113

GES MARI JANDSchool Name :
Sajida Ali 53561-216-114

Ehsan Mehmood 54361-216-115

Isar Hussain 48661-216-116

Nasir Mehmood *34861-216-117

Hamza Mukhtiar *37161-216-118

Ashiq Mehmood *35561-216-119

Masaud Ahmed *42161-216-120

Bilal Hussain *36961-216-121

Muhammad Arsalan *40961-216-122

Muhammad Younas *36961-216-123

Muhammad Sufian FAIL61-216-124

Asad Mehmood *41761-216-125

Muhammad Umer FAIL61-216-127
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Afatab Ahmed *39661-216-128

Muhammad Ehsan FAIL61-216-129

Tariq Mehmood 57061-216-130

Mazhar Hussain 56061-216-131

Rafaqat Hussain 48561-216-132

Asif Nawaz 55661-216-134

Tariq Mehmood 40261-216-135

Asif Ameer 52861-216-136

Amir Shoail 52761-216-137

Muhammad Younas 58461-216-138

Saddam Hussain 50561-216-139

Muhammad Ilyas 48861-216-140

Asif Mehmood 50961-216-141

Waqas Ahmed 54361-216-142

Muhammad Hanif 56661-216-143

Ameer Afzal 43461-216-144

Muhammad Ishaq 45461-216-145

Ameer Usman 48861-216-146

Muhammad Sufian 46261-216-147

Muhammad Naveed 48461-216-148

Muhammad Hussain 50061-216-149

Muhammad Ismaeel 49461-216-150

Muhammad Rehan 47261-216-151

Muhammad Suleman 50561-216-152

Muhammad Sajjad 48761-216-153

Abdul Khaliq 48861-216-154

Waseem Akhtar 46261-216-155

GGES JALWALSchool Name :
Thmeena Bibi *34161-216-156

Shaheen Akhter *39761-216-157

Misbah Kareem *37361-216-158

Sabiha Ibrahim *37661-216-159

Shakeela Bibi 45161-216-160

Maryam Bibi 39661-216-161

Shazia Parveen 43161-216-162

Madiha Zardad Khan *39861-216-163

Mehwish *43861-216-164

Shoaimala Bibi 44061-216-165

Rozina Khalid 51761-216-166

Maryam Bibi *46561-216-167

Fazia Shaheen *44761-216-168

Farhat Shaheen *41561-216-169

Roshina Amanat 49661-216-170

Kinza Bibi 44761-216-171

Tehmeena Tariq *49261-216-172

Mehnaz Bibi 53861-216-173

Robina Akhter 50561-216-174

Samina Sarwar 51161-216-175

Saira Bibi 53161-216-176

GGES MARISchool Name :
Ambreen Bibi 53861-216-177

Bibi Maroof *48661-216-178

Sobia Anwar *47761-216-179

Mobeen Akhter 52761-216-180

Shomaila Bibi 53561-216-181

Robia Sulaman *44061-216-182

Sobia Nazeer 52461-216-183

Saira Jabeen 50061-216-184

Sadia Parveen 51461-216-185

Shehla Parveen 49661-216-186

Ghazala Bibi 52461-216-187

Zohra Bibi 46161-216-188

Musarat Shaheen 50761-216-189

Shaheen Akhter 50661-216-190

Niazmeen Bibi 53461-216-191

Bibi Fatima 54661-216-192

GHS JALWALSchool Name :
Waheed Akhter 49061-216-193

Wajid Mahmood 48761-216-194

Muhammad Islam *41461-216-195

Humair Shahzad 46761-216-196

Mushtaq Ahmed 40161-216-197

Muhammad Umar 48861-216-198

Muddassar Iqbal 52161-216-199

Waqar Ul Hassan 55361-216-200

Nivaz Sharif *46661-216-201

Muhammad Usman *46661-216-202

Noor Alam *44261-216-203

Aadel Hussain *40961-216-204

Abdul Qadir 58061-216-205

Hamed Mahmood 53861-216-206

Mubashir Iqbal 62361-216-207

Zaheer Ahmed 50661-216-208

Mujahid Ali Khan 43361-216-209

Muhammad Naser 51861-216-210

Rehmat Khan 58061-216-211

Tariq Mahmood 55861-216-212

Muhammad Hussain 45261-216-213

Yaseer Waqas 48361-216-214

Muhammad Usman 43961-216-215

HAMZA EDUCATION SYSTEM 

ELE SCHOOL MARI

School Name :

Ikram Khan 47561-216-217

Nazabat Ali 51961-216-218

Aamir Shehzad *43061-216-219

Nizakat Khan 44961-216-220

Muhammad Asad Hussain 53461-216-221

Muhammad Naeem 45361-216-222

Usman Ali *34761-216-223

Nadia Shaheen 50961-216-224

Rukhsana Bibi FAIL61-216-225

JANDAL MODEL ELEMANTARY 

SCHOOL MARI (JAND)

School Name :

Bibi Noor *44661-216-226

Aqib Farooq 46161-216-227

Imran Khan 42461-216-228

Ibrar Hussain *31861-216-229

Hamid Raza 47761-216-230

Muhammad Junaid Jamshaid 54161-216-231

Yasir Ali Khan *34961-216-232

Ayub Khan 46661-216-233

Yasir Waheed FAIL61-216-234

Shakeel Ahmed *36361-216-235

JANDAL MODEL SCHOOL 

JALWAL

School Name :

Junaid Malik *35761-216-236

Muhammad Touseef Nisar 51861-216-237

Muhammad Umair Afzal Malik *34061-216-238

Saqib Mehmood 42761-216-239

Karam Khan 43161-216-240

Armela Zarkish 49561-216-241

Misbah Siddiq 51561-216-242

MOMAL PUBLIC ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL JALWAL

School Name :

Mehtab Ahmed 46761-216-243

Muhammad Saleem 45361-216-244

Basit Bashir 59061-216-245

Bilal Asghar 45961-216-246

Muhammad Ilyas 50261-216-247

Muhammad Usman 44061-216-248

Muhammad Kamran Ashraf 45461-216-249
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Hafsa Ahmed 47961-216-250

Nazma Shaheen 46161-216-251

Govt Boys High School Choora 

Sharif

Center Name :

School Name :
Liaqat Hussain 46661-217-101

Shaheen Bibi 47661-217-102

Jafar Iqbal 44261-217-103

Muhammad Zeeshan 49461-217-104

Abid Ali 44061-217-105

Adil Hussain 41261-217-107

Muhammad Ismaeel 47561-217-108

Shahzad Ahmed 48961-217-109

Kamal Khan 46361-217-110

GES BAHALSchool Name :
Muhammad Kamran 40961-217-111

Hajji Khan 45061-217-112

Muhammad Shafiq 43861-217-113

Muhammad Irfan 41161-217-114

Muhammad Noman 43161-217-115

Muhammad Sohail 44861-217-116

Muhammad Niaz 40461-217-117

Iqrar Hussain *42161-217-118

Mazhar Abbas 42461-217-119

Nasir Mehmood 44461-217-120

Shokat Ali 46661-217-121

GES GULYAL KALLANSchool Name :
Muhammad Noman 53961-217-122

Babar Ali 51061-217-123

Saqib Ali 48761-217-124

Muhammad Yaqoob 56161-217-125

Muhammad Nasir 46961-217-126

Muhammad Tajammal Hussain 48361-217-127

Muhammad Irfan 45561-217-128

Muhammad Aslam 44361-217-129

Muhammad Irfan 41061-217-130

Muhammad Waseem 45961-217-131

Muhammad Danish Hafeez 49661-217-132

Muahid Hussain 47961-217-133

Usma Zaheer 49261-217-134

GGES CHORA SHARIFSchool Name :
Shaista Bibi 47261-217-136

Hudaibya Bano 56961-217-137

Marya Yasmeen 62061-217-138

Amina Kalsoom 58161-217-139

Qurat Ul Ain 60561-217-140

Tehmina Sahira 57661-217-141

Zainab Kalsoom 54461-217-142

Maria Bibi 54561-217-143

Bibi Safreena 57961-217-144

Tehmina Bibi 49761-217-145

Shamim Bibi 50161-217-146

Sofia Azhar 57961-217-147

Sobia Bibi 50461-217-148

Abid Niaz 62361-217-149

Rukhsana Bibi 46561-217-150

Laraib Bibi 54461-217-151

Rashida Bibi 53861-217-152

Salma Bibi 57461-217-153

Shamma Noreen 52061-217-154

Afsana N Nisa 53561-217-155

Bibi Shahkeela 46561-217-156

GGES GHANDIANSchool Name :
Amina Iltaf 54761-217-157

Nagena Nargis 52461-217-158

Afzal Bibi 47261-217-159

Aqsa Bibi 45961-217-160

Sumya Bibi 50661-217-161

Saira Bibi *39161-217-162

Imrana Menahil *43161-217-163

Shabana Fehmi 53861-217-164

Mariyam Bibi 50061-217-165

Sehrish Nisar 45961-217-166

Tehmena Bibi 46261-217-167

Tahira Bibi 50061-217-168

Samal Habiba 46661-217-169

Sania Naz 44661-217-170

Ambreen Bibi *37361-217-171

Zobia Bibi 58561-217-172

Nasreen Akhter 57261-217-173

Farhat Sultan 48761-217-174

Sumaira Bibi 49661-217-175

Iram Bibi 44661-217-176

Sehrish Ibrar 54161-217-177

Ambreen Bibi *42261-217-178

Rabia Akhter *41361-217-179

GGES LARI (LANGER)School Name :

Abida Bibi 41661-217-180

Amina Bibi 44561-217-181

Tayyab Noreen 50361-217-182

Sunaran Bibi 47061-217-183

Tasawar Jan 52961-217-184

Anam Sultana 45761-217-185

Saima Bibi 45461-217-186

Mehwish Noureen 44061-217-187

GGPS DHOK MAIRASchool Name :
Um E Habiba 44661-217-188

Zahida Bibi *36661-217-189

Rashida Bibi 44161-217-190

Sumaira Bibi 46261-217-191

Ruqaya Bibi 48361-217-192

Bibi Ambreen 46161-217-193

Noureen Bibi 43161-217-194

GHS CHOORA SHARIFSchool Name :
Muhammad Faizan 44561-217-195

Muhammad Abbas *44861-217-196

Muhammad Sajid Ramzan 41761-217-197

Subtain Ali 47561-217-198

Basit Ali 47661-217-199

Muhammad Bilal *36761-217-200

Muhammad Imran 47861-217-201

Ghulam Ali 46061-217-202

Bilal Ahmed 43361-217-203

Manazar Ali 45961-217-204

Ahsan Sadam 47161-217-205

Hammad Hussain 49061-217-206

Arsalan 47161-217-207

Muhammad Saeed 46461-217-208

Muhammad Sajwal Ali 55861-217-209

Yasir Abbas 43661-217-210

Uswa Ahmed Shah 54761-217-211

Aqib Hussain 54461-217-212

Muhammad Ramzan 54261-217-213

Yasir Ali 55061-217-214

Jamshed Ali 51961-217-215

Naik Alam 45161-217-216

Muddasar Iqbal 47661-217-217

Asif Khan 45161-217-218

Aamir Sohail 47161-217-219

Ali Ahmed 53061-217-220

Muhammad Azad 42061-217-221
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Zaheer Ahmed 42161-217-222

Moeen Ur Rehman FAIL61-217-223

Nadeem Qasid 43161-217-224

Jameel Muhammad *31561-217-225

Shafqat Mehmood FAIL61-217-226

Muhammad Adnan 53361-217-227

Usman Ghani 47861-217-228

Muhammad Kabir 47061-217-229

Faisal Nazeer 41661-217-230

Muhammad Khuram 45561-217-231

Ahmed Din 44561-217-232

Meer Rehman 45761-217-233

Ahmed Ali 38961-217-234

Waqas Ali 47261-217-235

Qadir Ahmed 42061-217-236

Usman Khan 43961-217-237

Umer Hayat 50861-217-238

Noor Hussain 45161-217-239

Muhammad Saqlain Tassadaq 45061-217-240

Muhammad Kamran 50261-217-241

Saqlain Ahmed 47761-217-242

Faisal Iqbal 45561-217-243

SIR SYED PUBLIC SCHOOL 

AURANGABAD

School Name :

Roobia Khanam 47261-217-244

Umeraan Bibi 43161-217-245

Kiran Ijaz 44361-217-246

Alia Bibi 53061-217-247

Sundas Rafique 47461-217-248

Sadaf Nisa 46361-217-249

Dilshad Bibi 40761-217-250

Iram Naz 34361-217-251

Iqra Khatoon 45961-217-252

Muhammad Aqib *35761-217-253

Muhammad Shahzad Alam 45861-217-254

Mehtab Ahmed 44561-217-255

Sher Muhammad 38761-217-256

Govt Boys High School No1 

Jand  (A)

Center Name :

School Name :
Zeshan Sadiq *45661-218-103

Aaqib Javed *40061-218-104

Muhammad Kamran 48861-218-105

Muhammad Ijaz *37061-218-106

Qaiser Abbas 47761-218-107

Naveed Ullah Khan 47061-218-108

Tahir Iqbal *42461-218-109

Muhammad Javaid 46661-218-110

Muhammad Asif 43961-218-111

Muhammad Ibrar 42761-218-112

Saifal Deen 52661-218-113

GHS JAND NO. 1School Name :
Imran Zarar 46761-218-114

Noman Shehzad 51561-218-115

Muhammad Shoaib 50461-218-116

Muhammad Faisal *47561-218-117

Muhammad Ahsan 56461-218-118

Sadam Hussain 41061-218-119

Muhammad Adnan Sabir *41761-218-120

Muhammad Gul Syyed 50161-218-121

Hamid Shehzad 51361-218-122

Majid Ali 50261-218-123

Muhammad Noman 50261-218-124

Muhammad Azeem 49861-218-125

Muhammad Yafail 46261-218-126

Muhammad Aaqib  Husssian 44661-218-127

Muhammad Awais Qadri *40361-218-128

Azeem Hayder 49561-218-129

Jamshaid Zaffer 47861-218-130

Faiz Ahmad 51961-218-131

Saqib Jawaid 47761-218-132

Aafaq Ahmed 49761-218-133

Muhammad Naeem *43461-218-134

Umer Rasheed 50061-218-135

Baber Naseer *46361-218-136

Kamran Ali Khan 62161-218-137

Syed Ali Hamza 59661-218-138

San Ur Rehman 49661-218-139

Muhammad Qasim 48661-218-140

Adnan Ali 51861-218-141

Irfan Tariq 54561-218-142

Muhammad Kamran 50961-218-143

Sajjad Manzoor 49761-218-144

Zeeshan Aslam 58061-218-145

Tabish Aatif 49661-218-146

Muhammad Ismail Tariq 44561-218-147

Aaqib Nawaz *41161-218-148

Muhammad Waqas *42861-218-149

Muhammad Ramzan *41261-218-150

Amjad Khan *45261-218-152

Muhammad Haseeb *44861-218-153

Muhammad Taimoor Khan 52561-218-154

Waqas Ahmad 52261-218-155

Abid Waqas 48061-218-156

Aadil Aziz *46161-218-157

Malik Muhammad Mudassar *44961-218-158

Zahid Iqbal *44361-218-159

Muzammil Yaseen *43861-218-160

Muhammad Junaid Khan *45161-218-161

Muhammad Rashid *45061-218-162

Sajid *46661-218-163

Muhammad Arsalan *43061-218-164

Muhammad Qasim *42461-218-165

Muhammad Sajjad 48761-218-166

Shehayar Asim 48161-218-167

Muhammad Kashif Ali 54661-218-168

Saadat Ali 52261-218-169

Tayyab Ijaz 53361-218-170

Mahtab Hussain 47361-218-171

Aaqib Asghar FAIL61-218-172

Muhammad Ayyub FAIL61-218-173

Muhammad Waleed *42061-218-174

Ahsan Shehzad *41861-218-175

Waqar Ahmad 47061-218-176

Afzal Ahmad *42561-218-177

Muhammad Naeem Ul Haq Naeemi *43661-218-178

Arsalan Ali Shah 41361-218-179

Muhammad Adnan *43061-218-180

Waqas Ahmad *43861-218-181

Tafail Safder 47361-218-182

Zeeshan Ali Khan 47761-218-183

Muhammad Saqib Hayat 50361-218-184

Rana Muhammad Rizwan 49161-218-185

Tariq Javaid 49861-218-186

Muhammad Adnan 48861-218-187

Kamran Khan *46561-218-188

Tariq Hussain *43361-218-189

Taeed Hussin FAIL61-218-190

Abdullah *47761-218-192

Waseem Akram 52661-218-193

Amjad Karim 56261-218-194
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Muhammad Shehzad 48861-218-195

Asad Ullah 54361-218-196

Muhammad Bagzada *41961-218-197

Aarif Shah Gul *43861-218-198

Farhan Khan 48161-218-199

Wahab Ahmad 44461-218-201

Zahid Mahmood 48761-218-202

Sajid Bilal 48161-218-203

Muhammad Shoaib 51661-218-205

Faisal Shehzad 44861-218-206

Qaiser Hussain 47861-218-207

Muhammad Shakeel Shakir 47361-218-208

Raees Khan FAIL61-218-209

Adnan Shehzad 45361-218-210

Waqar Abbas 44761-218-211

Muhammad Waqar Khan 49361-218-212

Zahid Nawaz 49761-218-213

Azhar Khan 44361-218-214

Muhammad Irfan 48461-218-215

Muhammad Ali 45661-218-216

Sadam Khan 49161-218-217

Saif Ali Khan 51661-218-218

Muhammad Noman 48761-218-219

Muhammad Sheraz 47861-218-220

Ahsan Saeed 48161-218-221

Jahanzeb Iqbal 51861-218-222

Tahir Mahmood 46261-218-223

Zafar Iqbal 47161-218-224

Asad Abbas Shah 41461-218-225

Muhammad Arsalan 46061-218-226

Muhammad Faheem 42661-218-227

Atteq Ur Rehman 45561-218-228

Zahid Iqbal 45861-218-229

Muhammad Shehzad 47561-218-230

Muhammad Saleem 45161-218-231

Shehzad Hussain 48161-218-232

Kamran Khan 48061-218-233

Naeem Ullah Khan 52761-218-234

Rafaqat Ali Khan 45661-218-235

Muhammad Tehseen Khan 50461-218-236

Muhammad Nisar 50661-218-237

Muhammad Waqas 51561-218-238

Sajjad Ahmad 49361-218-239

Muhammad Junaid 48261-218-240

Muhammad Khalid 48261-218-241

Muhammad Basit 51161-218-242

Umer Farooq 51561-218-243

Aamir Sohail 48061-218-244

Muhammad Arsalan 51061-218-245

Muhammad Zeeshan 51261-218-246

Aamir Sohail 52161-218-247

Muneer Ahmad 53961-218-248

Liaqat Hussain 48561-218-249

Muhammad Waqar Tuffail 49761-218-250

Hamza Rafeeq 51361-218-251

Tajjamal Hussain 49861-218-252

Ghulam Hazrat 51561-218-253

Abrar Khan 49061-218-254

Sikandar Hayat 53461-218-255

Nasir Abbas 52761-218-256

Bahadar Khan 45661-218-257

Govt Boys High School No1 

Jand  (B)

Center Name :

School Name :
Muhammad Faheem Shah 44361-219-101

Fawad Khan FAIL61-219-102

Abdul Wahid FAIL61-219-103

Muhammad Umer Farooq 54261-219-104

Aqeel Ahmed FAIL61-219-105

Faisal Shazad FAIL61-219-106

Naveed Hasnain FAIL61-219-107

Muhammad Shakir FAIL61-219-108

Khalid Saeed 40761-219-109

Muhammad Ghulam Abbas FAIL61-219-110

Toqeer Jaffari 50261-219-112

Muhammad Faisal *40361-219-113

Faisal Shehzad 42461-219-114

Ateeq Khan *42161-219-115

Muhammad Zahid FAIL61-219-116

Naveed Yousaf FAIL61-219-117

Sajjad Hussain FAIL61-219-118

Asad Mehmood *37161-219-119

Muhammad Zeeshan FAIL61-219-120

Halil Ullah FAIL61-219-121

Ajmal Khan FAIL61-219-122

Muzammil Riaz FAIL61-219-123

Muhammad Waheed FAIL61-219-124

Azhar Iqbal 45361-219-125

Muhammad Qadeer Khan FAIL61-219-126

Muhammad Jabir Abbas FAIL61-219-127

Muhammad Wahab Haider 49061-219-128

Shafaqat Ali Khan *39261-219-129

AISHA PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

LANGAR

School Name :

Azhar Iqbal 49861-219-130

Hassan Javid *42261-219-131

Muhammad Nouman 54561-219-132

Hamza Mehtab 50661-219-133

Muhammad Kamran 52561-219-134

Mahmood Afzal *40761-219-135

AL HAADI PUBLIC MEDEL 

SCHOOL CHAPPRI

School Name :

Muhammad Ahmed 50761-219-136

Muhammad Mohsin Raza 50361-219-137

Muhammad Farooq 60361-219-138

Muhammad Sheraz 43061-219-139

Owais Iqbal FAIL61-219-140

Muhammad Danial 45561-219-141

Israr Ahmed 44761-219-142

Abu Bakar Siddique 41061-219-143

Hamza Tariq 57761-219-144

Aftab Ahmed Khan *40261-219-145

Abid Shehzad FAIL61-219-146

BEACON LIGHT ENGLISH 

MODEL SEC SCHOOL BOYS 

JAND

School Name :

Ehtasham Ali 61061-219-147

Jahanzaib Ahmed 59161-219-148

Ubaid Ur Rehman 62561-219-149

Syed Afzal Talib 50361-219-150

Ghazanfar Iqbal 56261-219-151

Zaryab 52561-219-152

Asad Ullah 53661-219-153

Bilal Ahmed Khattak 51161-219-154

Tariq Saif Ullah 56361-219-155

Muhammad Danish 56861-219-156

Hamad Hassan 52361-219-157

CITY INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL JAND

School Name :

Muhammad Ismail 57761-219-158

Bilal Zaheer *50461-219-159
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Bilal Ahmed 55861-219-160

Ehtizaz Ahsan 51161-219-161

Zafar Iqbal 44261-219-162

Muhammad Usman Ayub 47561-219-163

Chiragh Hassn 48361-219-164

Muhammad Umair 55561-219-165

Baseerat Mehboob 52961-219-166

Muhammad Arshad 53961-219-167

Muhammad Ilyas 50661-219-168

Muhammad Haroon 49661-219-169

Arsalan Junaid 50361-219-170

Ahmad Nawab 53961-219-171

Saeed Abbas 58961-219-172

Noman Nawaz 59261-219-173

FAUJI FOUNDATION BOYS 

HIGH SCHOOL JAND

School Name :

Haris Altaf 55361-219-174

Usama Bin Sajjad 68061-219-175

Syed Muhammad Raza 62361-219-176

Waqar Younis 60261-219-177

Bilal Bin Qayyum 55361-219-178

Muhammad Anas Iqbal 61961-219-179

Syed Haider Ali 54061-219-180

Kashif Abbas 54961-219-182

Sajjad Ali 54661-219-183

Saqib Ayub 54461-219-184

Malik Muhammad Nad E Ali Abbas 51661-219-185

Muhammad Qasim 63561-219-186

Muhammad Hamid Sadiq 63661-219-187

Talha Ehtesham Ali 63461-219-188

Haris Abdul Hadi 64861-219-189

Wasif Ali Khan 64361-219-190

Zohaib Hassan 61461-219-191

Usman Hassan 60761-219-192

Sheikh Ali Ibn E Arif 64461-219-194

Hassanat Ahmed 66461-219-195

Danish Nisar 62461-219-196

FIVE STAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 

JAND

School Name :

Haider Ali *39861-219-197

Umar Farooq FAIL61-219-198

Muhammad Zahid FAIL61-219-199

GES BHANDARSchool Name :

Amjad Ali 55561-219-200

Sultan Muhammad 53861-219-201

Nasir Ali Khan 47461-219-202

Dil Nawaz 45261-219-203

Muhammad Jaffar 48261-219-204

Muhammad Ikram 50861-219-205

Rashid Mehmood 52461-219-206

Naveeb Abbas 44061-219-207

Shahid Ali Khan 46261-219-208

Muhammad Umar 48361-219-209

Ghulam Murtza *37961-219-210

Muhammad Umar Iqbal 48761-219-211

Nadeem Sadiq 51761-219-212

Muhammad Zeeshan 50261-219-213

Muhammad Umar Shehzad *41061-219-214

Umar Shhazad 47661-219-215

Muhammad Arsalan 44061-219-216

Muhammad Qadeer *37961-219-217

Farhan Safdar 45661-219-218

Khurram Shahzad 48761-219-219

Muhammad Hussnain 50661-219-220

Muhammad Sheeraz 50561-219-221

Awon Muhammad 52061-219-222

Muhammad Iqbal 47961-219-223

Saqlan Abbass 52461-219-224

Wajid Ali 47161-219-225

Muhammad Imran 49561-219-226

Mehdi Khan 43861-219-227

Muhammad Basit *41061-219-228

Atif Mehmood *44261-219-229

Aamir Shafique *38161-219-230

Muhammad Adeel 48261-219-231

Muhammad Faizan *39561-219-232

Imran Ali Khan 39761-219-233

IDEAL PUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL 

JAND

School Name :

Muhammad Waqar 45161-219-234

Muhammad Atif *37061-219-235

Mudassar Hussain 38861-219-236

Talha Ijaz FAIL61-219-237

Mubashir Naveed 38661-219-238

Muhammad Waqar *33361-219-239

INDUS MODEL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

JAND

School Name :

Zia Ur Rehman 67061-219-240

Husnain Abbas 58361-219-241

Rashid Ali 48461-219-242

Muhammad Faisal Klhan 54461-219-243

Muhammad Umair Akram 54161-219-244

Muhammad Mddasir Faheem 53861-219-245

Muhammad Usman Tabish 55561-219-246

Faisal Hanif *44761-219-247

Atif Ali 43961-219-248

Amjid Shehzad 57861-219-249

Muhammad Noman 56261-219-250

Muhammad Asghar FAIL61-219-251

Kanwal Shahzad 49861-219-252

Muhammad Asif 53961-219-253

Waheed Ahmed 49161-219-254

ISLAMIA PUBLIC MIDDLE 

SCHOOL JAND

School Name :

Javaid Khan FAIL61-219-255

JINNAH PUBLIC SCHOOL JANDSchool Name :
Danish Rehman 43661-219-256

Nasir Shah *34661-219-257

Muhammad Azeem Rauf 51861-219-258

Fahim Khan 52561-219-259

Mazhar Iqbal 44061-219-260

Muhammad Zameer 44061-219-261

Muhammad Din 47961-219-262

Muhammad Obaid Ur Rehman *47361-219-263

Wajahat Qayyum *45561-219-264

Bilal Qayyum *38961-219-265

Danish Ehman 44461-219-266

LARAIB PUBLIC ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL JAND

School Name :

Muhammad Faizan FAIL61-219-267

Muzammil 50361-219-268

Azhar Hussain 43861-219-269

Muhammad Zubir 42661-219-270

Waseem Akram 40061-219-271

Khawar Shehzad *45661-219-272

Muhammad Alyas *41461-219-273

Abdul Atiq 46561-219-274

Muhammad Adnan 42961-219-275

Adnan Hussain 43561-219-276

Malkyas 48961-219-277

Muhammad Alyas *42661-219-278
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Abid Hussain 43361-219-279

Muhammad Asif 43061-219-280

Sher Muhammad Khan *34861-219-281

Sheraz Ahmed *35861-219-282

MISALI SUPERIOR PUBLIC 

SECONDARY SCHOOL JAND

School Name :

Syed Qamar Abbas 55661-219-283

Ali Haider Faraz 49261-219-284

Ahsen Ali Khan 48461-219-285

Muhammad Imran Faisal 52061-219-286

Saadat Ahmed 50561-219-287

Saqib Lateef 46061-219-288

PAK LAND PUBLIC SCHOOL 

JAND

School Name :

Mussarat Abbas FAIL61-219-289

Arif Mehmood 49461-219-290

Saddaqat Ali 53061-219-291

Muhammad Arshad 59261-219-292

Fahim Abbas 52161-219-293

Ahmed Yar 49861-219-294

Fida Muhammad 49361-219-295

Asad Abbas 48261-219-296

Muhammad Arsalan *44361-219-297

Muhammad Naeem FAIL61-219-298

PILOT PUBLIC SCHOOL JANDSchool Name :
Muhammad Usman 45561-219-299

Muhammad Awais Ul Hassan 47961-219-300

Muhammad Maaz Naazir 52161-219-301

Muhammad Imran Ali 52661-219-302

Hassan Ali 47261-219-303

SHAHEEN PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

CHAPRI

School Name :

Muhammad Israr 54461-219-304

Mohsin Ali 56061-219-305

Tayb Bilal 46761-219-306

Zain Ul Abedeen *38761-219-307

Ishtiaq Ahmed 48061-219-308

Tehseen Abbas 48561-219-309

Muhammad Bilal 46961-219-310

SIR SYED PUBLIC SCHOOL 

JAND

School Name :

Muhammad Waqas *39761-219-311

Muhammad Suleman *38661-219-312

Syed Hussain Ali Shah *43861-219-313

Majid Ali *47661-219-314

Muhammad Abbas *44361-219-315

Irfan Ijaz 46461-219-316

Aabid Hussain 43561-219-317

Muhammad Nouman 53561-219-318

Muhammad Waqas 49961-219-323

THE MERIT PUBLIC 

SECONDARY SCHOOL JAND

School Name :

Muslim Abbas Zaigham 51161-219-319

Muhammad Asim Qadeer 51361-219-320

Muhammad Arslan 47261-219-321

THE NOBEL STAR PUBLIC 

SCHOOL JAND

School Name :

Umer Islam FAIL61-219-322

Govt Boys High School No 2 

Jand

Center Name :

School Name :
Muhammad Aftab FAIL61-220-101

Jalal Haider FAIL61-220-102

Shujat Ul Mustafa FAIL61-220-103

Zaigham Abbas FAIL61-220-104

Ihsan Aslam FAIL61-220-105

Muhammad Jameel FAIL61-220-106

Kashif Hamid FAIL61-220-107

Muhammad Ahsan FAIL61-220-109

Syed Nawaz 38561-220-110

Ali Ahmed *37761-220-111

Muhammad Kamran *35761-220-112

Muhammad Zahid 45861-220-113

Abu Bakar Sidiq *36761-220-114

Danish Amir *30161-220-115

Zaheer Abbas *37161-220-116

Muhammad Faisal Mushtaq 42561-220-117

Maqsood Ahmed 47561-220-118

Tasweer Iqbal FAIL61-220-119

Muhammad Khawer Ali *39561-220-120

GHS JAND NO. 2School Name :
Mudassar Hussain 42261-220-121

Javed Mehmood Fateh 47461-220-122

Muhammad Nasir 50261-220-123

Saeed Khan *33961-220-124

Baber Khan 39861-220-125

Muhammad Paris Qadri *33261-220-126

Abid Shahzad 43061-220-127

Atta Ullah Khan 49361-220-128

Saqib Ameen *38761-220-129

Ameer Khan 45461-220-130

Muhammad Bilal 47361-220-131

Muhammad Hamza 43361-220-132

Ashfaq Ahmad 49661-220-133

Bilal Ahmad 53261-220-134

Haider Ali *34461-220-135

Muhammad Abdullah Khan *37661-220-136

Muhammad Rizwan Ullah *33061-220-137

Muhib Ur Rehman 50061-220-138

Muhammad Waseem 48961-220-139

Arsalan Ahsan 54961-220-140

Tanveer Iqbal 59561-220-141

Aakash Raza 52361-220-142

Muhammad Ahsan Jabar 46661-220-143

Usman Saeed 42261-220-144

Muhammad Shakir 38961-220-145

Farhan Jillani *39261-220-146

Muhammad Ramzan 45961-220-147

Ans Kashif 49261-220-148

Faizan Ali Zafar 53761-220-149

Asad Abbass Jaffari 46461-220-150

Aftab Hussain *34661-220-151

Muhammad Qasim Ameer *33961-220-152

Ehtasham Ul Haq *35961-220-153

Zain Ul Aabdin 39861-220-154

Muhammad Naeem Parvaiz FAIL61-220-155

Hasnain Niaz Muavia *34961-220-156

Muhammad Waqas 41561-220-157

Waqas Waheed 41061-220-158

Mohsin Bashir FAIL61-220-159

Tahir Abbas 46461-220-160

Faisal Mehmood 47761-220-161

Sabir Hussain *34961-220-162

Asad Shehzad FAIL61-220-163

Tahir Mehboob 42061-220-164

Muhammad Talah Amir 48661-220-165

Ahsan Ali Ejaz 48761-220-166

Abdul Rauf 40161-220-167

Nauman Ejaz 47761-220-168

Irfan Ali Haideri 44461-220-169

Muhammad Ali *37061-220-170

Page 180 of 203



Grade 8 Result 2012                                               Punjab Examination Commission 

Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total

ATTOCK
Muhammad Kabir 45661-220-171

Muhammad Ahsan FAIL61-220-173

Seemab Ul Hasnain *35561-220-174

Arsalan Riaz FAIL61-220-176

Aziz Ullah 43761-220-177

Tahir Mahmood 42461-220-178

Bilal Ahmed 47461-220-179

Dolat Khan 45761-220-181

Maqbool Khan 42661-220-182

Naeem Afzal 45461-220-183

Muhammad Zubair 49461-220-184

Naveeed Ahmed 43461-220-185

Muhammad Ijaz 42761-220-186

Faheem Iqbal *34661-220-187

Shoaib Iqbal 44961-220-188

Muhammad Danish Qadri 43361-220-189

Sikandar Hayat 46061-220-190

Muhammad Faheem 41161-220-191

Usman Ali 41561-220-192

Aaqib Qayyum 43861-220-193

Amjed Iqbal 49361-220-194

Fazal E Haq 43161-220-195

Israr Ahmed 46061-220-196

Mehmood Ahmed 47661-220-197

Asjad Habib 51761-220-198

Farhan Ali *44061-220-199

Hamid Shahzad *42461-220-200

Saqib Ali Hadi 45761-220-201

Waqar Qayyum 45061-220-202

Mohsin Hassan 51161-220-203

Nadeem Nasir 48061-220-204

Atif Noushad 61861-220-205

Muhammad Awis 60661-220-206

Arsalan Ashraf 54061-220-207

Usman Ishfaq 49761-220-208

Muhammad Nouman 46861-220-209

Muhammad Imtiaz 47761-220-210

Abdul Khaliq 47161-220-211

Kashif Waqas 47961-220-212

Muhammad Khan Khattak 48461-220-213

Muhammad Nadeem FAIL61-220-214

Jaffar Iqbal *37161-220-215

Muhammad Farooq Hassan 40661-220-216

Rizwan Ahmed 42961-220-217

Muhammad Saqlain *39761-220-218

Jamshid Iqbal *47561-220-219

Nadeem Javed 42861-220-220

Muhammad Adeel 37561-220-221

Naeem Ul Hassan FAIL61-220-222

Ehsan Ellahi FAIL61-220-223

Zaheer Abbas FAIL61-220-224

Muhammad Tehseen FAIL61-220-225

Nouman Ameer *41261-220-226

Muhammad Waqar Khan FAIL61-220-227

Shujat Ali FAIL61-220-228

Rizwan Yaqoob FAIL61-220-229

Usama Arshad 41961-220-230

Shahid Abbas 43861-220-231

Zeeshan Altaf 40261-220-232

Omer Aziz *31561-220-233

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-220-234

Zeeshan Ahmed *36461-220-235

Syed Hammad Hussain Naqvi 45161-220-236

Muhammad Wajahat FAIL61-220-237

Qasim Hussain FAIL61-220-239

GREEN LAND MODEL SCOOL 

JAND

School Name :

Ali Raza 54861-220-240

Rashid Hussain *39461-220-241

Muhammad Umair Sajid 45261-220-242

Muhsin Nazeer *39661-220-243

Muhammad Qaim 49761-220-244

Duriz Hamza 44661-220-245

Muhammad Irfan Khan 49661-220-246

Abdur Rehman 44561-220-247

Jamal Ahmed Khan 45961-220-248

Muhammad Hassan 53061-220-249

Ahsan Abbas 44661-220-250

Muhammad Shehzad FAIL61-220-251

Muhammad Fasih Sarwar FAIL61-220-252

INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC 

PUBLIC SCHOOL JAND

School Name :

Hussan Shehzad FAIL61-220-253

Saqib Shehzad FAIL61-220-254

OXFORD PUBLIC MIDDLE 

SCHOOL JAND

School Name :

Muhammad Ali Asif 50561-220-255

Muhammad Aqeel 39161-220-256

Usman Ali Haidar 50961-220-257

Afzaal Khaliq FAIL61-220-258

PUNJAB PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL 

JAND

School Name :

Abdul Hasnain *35961-220-259

Talha Amin 55061-220-260

Muhammad Naveed Qamar 45661-220-261

Usama Mohi Ud Din 46361-220-262

Tahir Mehmood *38061-220-263

Zahid Iqbal *33861-220-264

Sajjad Iqbal 37861-220-265

Noman Ijaz Khan FAIL61-220-266

Muhammad Umair FAIL61-220-267

Muhammad Khayyam *38361-220-268

Komail Abbas Mehdi 44361-220-269

Muhammad Sohail FAIL61-220-270

Muhammad Qasim *32561-220-271

Asim Shahzad *34761-220-272

Khawar Abbas 41361-220-273

Yasir Abbas 41861-220-274

Aqib Ali Khan 54261-220-275

Taimoor Shehzad *43161-220-276

Touseef Nasir FAIL61-220-277

Muhammad Adnan Farooq FAIL61-220-278

Waseem Sajjad *37661-220-279

Shahbaz Ali Khan 40261-220-280

Ghulam Rasool *36761-220-281

Muhammad Nasir *33361-220-282

Khurram Shehzad 42961-220-283

Waheed Ahmed *32961-220-284

Azhar Mehboob FAIL61-220-285

Danish 41561-220-286

Govt Boys High School UchhriCenter Name :

School Name :
Muhammad Saqib Jallani 51061-221-102

Muhammad Azhar Ud Din 52861-221-103

Waqar Ahmed 53561-221-105

Alif Din 47461-221-106

Muhammad Farhan 51261-221-107

Muhammad Tahir 45661-221-108

Muhammad Amin 46561-221-109

Abdul Waqar 46261-221-110

Um E Habiba 52461-221-111
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Muhammad Aslam Khan 42961-221-112

Hassan Farooq 50761-221-113

Muhammad Usman Ghani 47261-221-114

Abid Mehmood 47561-221-115

Sajad Hussain 47261-221-116

Muhammad Toqeer 48661-221-117

Muhammad Yasir Qayyum 47961-221-118

Muhammad Shakoor 47261-221-119

Muhammad Irfan 52161-221-120

Muhammad Shoaib 47761-221-121

Sumera Bibi 50261-221-122

Nabeela Sadiq 50461-221-123

Zahoor Ahmed 41361-221-124

Shabnam Shakeela *40061-221-125

Bilal Ahmed 50561-221-126

GES CHAPRISchool Name :
Mazhar Abbas 45661-221-127

Waseem Iqbal 52261-221-128

Waseem Ahmed 52561-221-129

Zeeshan Zafar 55361-221-130

Naveed Alam 51561-221-131

Atif Hussain 58861-221-132

Muhammad Yasir 55361-221-133

Shahzad Ali Haider 55361-221-134

Muhammad Mujahid 53961-221-135

Bilal Haider 53561-221-136

Muhammad Faisal Shahzad 53861-221-137

Asif Mujtaba 50561-221-138

Mukhtar Ahmed 52861-221-139

Muhammad Umer 56361-221-140

Muhammad Awais 59361-221-141

Muhammad Dildar 53761-221-142

Tayyib Insha 46561-221-143

Shehzad 55061-221-144

GGES UCHARISchool Name :
Irum Mumtaz 57961-221-145

Mehreen Bibi 59561-221-146

Faranaz Mureed 56861-221-147

Siddra Jabeen 57761-221-148

Summya Sultana 52361-221-149

Sajjad Bibi 56461-221-150

Zobia Mushtaq 49161-221-151

Tahmeena Bibi 58961-221-152

Sana Jabeen 59461-221-153

Ambreena Tariq 56161-221-154

Tahira Perveen 57361-221-155

Shaista Nosheen 58161-221-156

Najma Aziz 58661-221-157

Najma Shaheen 56761-221-158

Aneeta Tasswar 58461-221-159

Haseena Bibi 55161-221-160

Naila Zeb 57561-221-161

Farzana Bibi 54061-221-162

Bibi Fatima 54661-221-163

Salma Rehman 53861-221-164

Rabia Rabani 60061-221-165

Um E Kasloom 53061-221-166

Kianat Bibi 54961-221-167

Samina Kosar 54361-221-168

Saida Perveen 57861-221-169

Aneela Ayoub 57761-221-170

Asma Bibi 56461-221-171

Samia Naz 55761-221-172

Afsha Ameer 55161-221-173

Zaida Khatoon 56761-221-174

GHS UCHHRISchool Name :
Amir Sohail 50961-221-175

Sajad Hussain 47661-221-176

Muhammad Riaz 50361-221-177

Shahid Waseem 49461-221-178

Amir Sohail 53361-221-179

Sajad Hussain 50761-221-181

Muhammad Waqas 47961-221-182

Muhammad Shafiq 49661-221-183

Liaqat Ali Khan 44761-221-185

Shahzad Ahmed 44461-221-186

Aftab Younas 44361-221-187

Adnan Sohail 52061-221-188

Muhammad Usman 48261-221-189

Muhammad Zubair 49161-221-190

Shaif Ur Rehman 47261-221-191

Azmat Ali Khan *43261-221-192

Mehmood Ahmed 47061-221-193

Jamail Ud Din 51461-221-194

Sohail Akram 42661-221-195

Jalil Ahmed *40261-221-196

Shoukat Ali 44461-221-197

Tariq Mehmood 44261-221-198

Azhar Ud Din 49661-221-199

Shazab Aalam 52261-221-200

Muhammad Naeem *40661-221-201

Muhammad Sabtan *43961-221-202

Naseem Abbas 44361-221-203

Muhammad Sajid Khan *40661-221-204

Numan Ali *39861-221-205

Muhammad Ajmal *42761-221-206

Muhammad Mudasar Ijaz *46461-221-207

Muhammad Waqas *44261-221-208

Muhammad Ilyas 51961-221-209

Khasif Rehman 48561-221-210

Muhammad Usman 49361-221-211

Attique Rehman 44061-221-212

Nisar Ahmed 44161-221-213

Rafaqat Ali FAIL61-221-214

Tasawar Iqbal *43061-221-215

Muhammad Nadeem Akram *45361-221-216

Amir Khan *42761-221-217

Abid Hussain *43761-221-218

Muhammad Sajid *46561-221-219

Muhammad Zubair *47361-221-220

Muhammad Abid *39461-221-221

Muhammad Usman *45961-221-222

HAQ CHAR YAR ISLAMIA ELE 

SCHOOL UCHHRI

School Name :

Sumera Naz FAIL61-221-223

Fozia Bibi 47361-221-224

Toseen Akhter *45861-221-225

Asma Batool 47861-221-226

ISLAMIA PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

JABA

School Name :

Atif Ishaq *44661-221-227

Muhammad Usman 47361-221-228

Muhammad Waheed 46861-221-229

Muhammad Ahsan 51961-221-230

Muhammad Usman *41961-221-231

Hamza Ahmed 54161-221-232

Fareena Yousif 55461-221-233

Iqra Bibi *42161-221-234

Asima Bibi 52261-221-235

Hifza Saeed *46861-221-236

Alia Bibi 52561-221-237
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Govt Boys High School JhamatCenter Name :

School Name :
Habib Ur Rehman 46661-222-101

Muhammad Waseem Raisham 50061-222-102

Muhammad Aamir Nadim 42361-222-103

Khalid Masood 53361-222-104

Aneta Hafeez 54161-222-105

Musawar Iqbal 46961-222-106

Muhammad Ishtiaq 42961-222-107

Muhammad Rizwan 53661-222-108

Asif Gul 48661-222-109

AL NOOR PUBLIC SECONDARY 

SCHOOL JHAMAT

School Name :

Asma Bibi 62861-222-110

Dura E Shehwar 60761-222-111

Sabra Bibi 59861-222-112

Maria Hameed 52561-222-113

Samra Bibi 56361-222-114

Ishrat Fatima 52661-222-115

Sehrish Nosheen 47361-222-116

Hajira Bibi 56361-222-117

Muhammad Rafique 63561-222-118

Muhammad Ali 61861-222-119

Muhammad Usman 53261-222-120

Jahan Zaib 52461-222-121

Rashid Hameed 55561-222-122

Muhammad Sajid Nawab 48461-222-123

Nazim Hussain 50261-222-124

GES GIRDISchool Name :
Imran Khan 46361-222-125

Shahid Iqbal 51761-222-126

Zahoor Azam 49461-222-127

Shamshid Ali Taj 49761-222-128

Atif Naseem 51961-222-129

Muhammad Zohaib 53461-222-130

Muhammad Shahzad 50361-222-131

Rafaqat Ali 48161-222-132

Atif Ali *42861-222-133

Saqib Riaz 47461-222-134

Muhammad Asif 50661-222-135

Muhammad Abid 53261-222-136

Asim Suleman 52861-222-137

Muhammad Adnan 53661-222-138

Ansar Tanveer 52061-222-139

Adeel Ur Rehman 48361-222-140

Siddique Khan 43561-222-141

Junaid Ali Taj 50861-222-143

Manshar Iqbal 48361-222-144

Zafran Hameed 45661-222-145

Muhammad Ijaz 44461-222-146

Muhammad Shoaib 46561-222-147

Rashid Hanif 54361-222-148

Rab Nawaz 44661-222-149

Qaser Sherin *37561-222-150

GGES DAKHNAIRSchool Name :
Mehwish Riaz 58161-222-151

Safina Arif 53261-222-152

Gul E Kianat 54361-222-153

Safina Khan 57861-222-154

Zaiba Noureen 57461-222-155

Farhana Zubair 59461-222-156

Kainat Altaf 59761-222-157

Kiran Yasmin 55961-222-158

Kianat Ahmed 53761-222-159

Romisa Noureen 59661-222-160

Tayyaba Saleem 61261-222-161

Nadia Islam 59161-222-162

Gulshan Maqbool *54161-222-163

Fazeela Naseem 57961-222-164

Kalsoom Bibi 57961-222-165

Safina Aalam 46361-222-166

Rukia Mahboob 57861-222-167

Nadia Hussain 60761-222-168

Mashal Hussain 65661-222-169

Hifsa Ayub 59061-222-170

GGES GIRDISchool Name :
Saima Taskeen 56461-222-171

Maryam Khatoon 54961-222-172

Misbah Kalsoom 58661-222-173

Iram Yasmeen 55661-222-174

Humaira Kalsoom 61761-222-175

Raheela Noureen 57761-222-176

Razia Kalsoom 56061-222-177

Farzana Ameer *48361-222-178

Najma Naseem 54261-222-179

Asma Razzaq *48561-222-180

Samina Ijaz *41561-222-181

GGES TORE WALISchool Name :
Saira Bibi 58061-222-182

Fazila Kalsoom 52561-222-183

Rahila Fouzia 54461-222-184

Summera Naz 57161-222-185

Shaisat Jabeen 55261-222-187

Summera Jabeen 50761-222-188

Nabeela Tariq 53061-222-189

Hajra Bibi 54961-222-190

Saira Naz 55061-222-191

Sania Shafiq 55661-222-192

Fouzia Shafiq 52061-222-193

Hajra Aziz 55561-222-194

Nirgis Shakeela 54161-222-195

Sambreen Bibi 55961-222-196

Irum Naz 54661-222-197

GGHS JHAMATSchool Name :
Salma Mumtaz 57661-222-198

Sadia Islam 55661-222-199

Shahzadi Ejaz 55061-222-200

Shahida Noureen 54461-222-201

Sadia Mustafa *49361-222-202

Faiza Nasim 53061-222-203

Kismat Jan 55661-222-204

Khadija Tul Kubra 55961-222-205

Siddiqa Bibi 48661-222-206

Nusrat Batool 50861-222-207

Khadija Bibi 58061-222-208

Uzma Batool 55161-222-209

Salma Bibi 57461-222-210

Tasleem Akhter 51761-222-211

Kainat Hanif 65061-222-212

Aafsheen Akhtar *49961-222-213

Riffat Shaheen 52661-222-215

Rabia Bibi 53261-222-216

Sana Mumtaz 66061-222-217

Amina Bibi 55861-222-218

Fakhra Sani 58261-222-219

GHS DAKHNAIR (JAND)School Name :
Muhammad Bilal Hussain 56161-222-220

Asad Nasim 59561-222-221

Muhammad Razaq 54461-222-222

Saqib Ameer Khan 55161-222-223

Mehran Umair 59061-222-224
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Muhammad Aqib Rehman 60261-222-225

Muhammad Suleman 56361-222-226

Muhammad Farhan *44861-222-227

Waqar Asif 53761-222-228

Muhammad Umair 59361-222-229

Natash Hussain 60061-222-230

Saqib Sohail 57661-222-231

Muhammad Sohail 58561-222-232

Aqib Sohail 56261-222-233

Farhan Ahmed 60761-222-234

Nabeel Ahmed 57761-222-235

Tahir Nawaz 52561-222-237

Yasir Rehman 56861-222-238

Zohaib Hameed 57261-222-239

Muhammad Izhar 53461-222-240

Saddam Hussain 65361-222-241

Muhammad Noman 55961-222-242

Kashif Rasheed 58361-222-243

Muhammad Adnan 55961-222-244

GHS JHAMATSchool Name :
Sohail Ahmed 46361-222-246

Muhammad Kashif Mushtaq 53061-222-247

Balil Ahmed 52261-222-248

Faisal Razzaq 55361-222-249

Riasat Rasheed 51561-222-250

Aamir Zubair Alamghir 54761-222-251

Ameer Abdullah Khan 53861-222-252

Hamza Faisal 55361-222-253

Muhammad Usman 49861-222-254

Adnan Tariq 55861-222-255

Sabbir Khan 52261-222-256

Ali Hussain 47361-222-257

Ali Umair 57561-222-258

Muhammad Tayyab 54361-222-259

Mumtaz Hussain 50361-222-260

Muhammad Tafazaal Abbas 55861-222-261

Allah Yar Khan 50661-222-262

Muhammad Usman Haider Ali 51361-222-263

Muhammad Nadeem 53361-222-264

Muhammad Ijaz 52261-222-265

Muhammad Ilyas 57061-222-266

Muhammad Bilal 53461-222-267

Muhammad Bilal 52261-222-268

 Abdul Malik 45161-222-269

Ibrar Yousaf 52961-222-270

Muhammad Bilal 50461-222-271

Hanain Khan 48061-222-272

Asim Jamal 50461-222-273

Muhammad Ismail 55061-222-274

Usama Shohab 60061-222-275

Saqib Khan 55561-222-276

Junaid Ameer 52361-222-277

Sajid Ayub 54261-222-278

Muhammad Sohail 53161-222-279

Muhammad Shoaib 58261-222-280

Mahmood Hussain 54061-222-281

Muhammad Waqas Ahmed 54561-222-282

Muhammad Ijaz 53161-222-283

Saddique Akbar 57161-222-284

Muhammad Ahmed 55061-222-285

Rashid Ali 52661-222-286

Muhammad Abdullah 54361-222-287

Hsrat Javed 57761-222-288

Zeeshan Ayub 57661-222-289

Ahtasham Ellahi 57261-222-290

Abrar Ahmed *43361-222-291

Muhammad Usman 50661-222-292

Arshad Mehmood 51461-222-293

MAHAM PUBLIC GIRLS 

SECONADARY SCHOOL 

JHAMAT

School Name :

Hira Batool 63361-222-294

Arooba Aimen 61161-222-295

Kalsoom Bibi 63361-222-296

Ufaira Razzaq 61761-222-297

Saira Khatoon 61961-222-298

Sobia Khanam 60661-222-299

Madiha Javed 61461-222-300

Mehr Un Nisa 55561-222-301

Nasra Batool 59661-222-302

Munazza Bibi 60561-222-303

Saba Pervaiz 60661-222-304

Zaheer Begum 60861-222-305

Aneela Javed 63961-222-306

Sobia Khatoon 57061-222-307

Aneeqa Zainub 55561-222-308

Kainat Bibi 57661-222-309

Misbah Batool 56161-222-310

Maliha Shaukat 56961-222-311

Humaira Khatoon 59661-222-312

Safwara Siddiqua 61861-222-313

Sania Mumtaz 62161-222-314

Shah Jahan 58661-222-315

Sana Mansoor 53661-222-316

Sakina Rehman 59461-222-317

Jaweria Bilqees 53661-222-318

Muhammad Faisal 54361-222-319

Iltaja Hussain 57261-222-320

Muhammad Zakir 57761-222-321

Danial Haider 57161-222-322

Bakhtawar Mumtaz 57161-222-323

Saddique Akbar 60161-222-324

Muhammad Usama Farooq 52561-222-325

Ikram Ullah Khan 57561-222-326

Syed Hussain Badshah Naqvi 58061-222-327

Hssan Bilal 56661-222-328

Khalid Usman 56761-222-329

Muhammad Nouman 52861-222-330

Hassan Ali 64561-222-331

Hamza Zia 63361-222-332

Javed Iqbal 66361-222-333

Muhammad Abbas 54161-222-334

Fawad Ahmed 59561-222-335

Adeel Hussain 50861-222-336

Aamir Raza 53561-222-337

Muhammad Zahid 55861-222-338

Muhammad Aslan 52861-222-339

Shehzad Ahmed 52861-222-340

Zeeshan Ahmad 54761-222-341

Muhammad Kashif 58561-222-342

Muhammad Usman Khan 55161-222-343

Muhammad Azhar Ud Din 53361-222-344

Adil Waqas 57561-222-345

Muhammad Usman Haider 53761-222-346

Muhammad  Usman 47861-222-347

Hamza Hafeez 50061-222-348

Abdul Salam 50961-222-349

Govt Boys High School ChhabCenter Name :

School Name :
Muhammad Shahbaz Khan 54861-223-101

Nisar Ahmed 54861-223-103
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Nadeem Khan 50161-223-104

Ghulam Mohi Ud Din *44461-223-105

Junaid Iqbal 49861-223-106

Muhammad Safdar Khan 56161-223-107

GES NANDRAK ABADSchool Name :
Shafqat Ur Rehman 63861-223-108

Shsh Zaib 58761-223-109

Asad Raees Khan 62861-223-110

Umer Rashid 58661-223-111

Zahid Ghani 57261-223-112

Muhammad Latif 61961-223-113

Ahsan Ayub 58561-223-114

Umer Waqar 60161-223-115

Muhammad Hassan 55461-223-116

Daud Iqbal 58161-223-117

Muhammad Hamza 56461-223-118

Muhammad Bilal 58961-223-119

GHS CHHABSchool Name :
Aamir Shoial 64061-223-120

Azhar Iqbal 62461-223-121

Muhammad Azhar Farooq 62961-223-122

Faizan Naveed 59161-223-123

Muhammad Aaqib 60361-223-124

Muhammad Sher Azam 59761-223-125

Nadeem Faisal 62661-223-126

Mehboob Ur Rehman 58061-223-127

Muhammad Azhar Saeed 60661-223-128

Abdul Rehman 58361-223-129

Umar Khan 60061-223-130

Muhammad Irfan 56461-223-131

Muhammad Sajjad Aman 60761-223-132

Naveed Afzal 57761-223-133

Muhammad Junaid 58461-223-134

Sarmad Ali Khan 51261-223-135

Muhammad Affaq 56761-223-136

Muhammad Zubair Khan 55461-223-137

Aziz Hassan 60361-223-138

Murad Ali Khan 62261-223-139

Muhammad Safeer Ahmed Khan 56361-223-140

Faisal Ur Rehman 59761-223-141

Atif Tabassum 57161-223-142

Atta Ullah Khan 57461-223-143

Saqib Ur Rehman 57061-223-144

Abdul Gahfoor 61561-223-145

Fasial Naseer 59161-223-146

Saqib Imran 55461-223-147

Daniyal Saleem 58661-223-148

Aamir Nazir 54561-223-149

Muhammad Usman 54761-223-150

Khizar Hayat 52661-223-151

Muhammad Imran Khan 59261-223-153

Muhammad Waseem 53361-223-154

Shkaeel Ahmed 57161-223-155

Muhammad Abdullah 58061-223-156

Muhammad Sardar Khan 54261-223-157

Abdullah Khan 51061-223-158

Sajid Iqbal 58861-223-159

Aaraft Khalil 56661-223-160

Irfan Umar 55761-223-161

Faizan Yousaf 62461-223-162

Sajjad Gul 57361-223-163

Hassan Bilal 56761-223-164

Shahzad Ahmed 57061-223-165

Nawab Khan 54661-223-166

Subhan Hassan 59861-223-167

Ibrahim Abdullah 59861-223-168

Shahzad Khan 60261-223-169

Muhammad Tanvir 53361-223-170

Ghulam Jaffar RL61-223-171

Sami Ullah 54961-223-173

GHS LAKKARMARSchool Name :
Muhammad Obaid Ullah Khan 47961-223-174

Muhammad Nadeem 48761-223-175

Iran Gul 46361-223-176

Muhammad Kashif 51461-223-177

Aqib Javid 54461-223-178

Shehbaz Aslam 57961-223-179

Muhammad Waqas 50661-223-180

Muhammad Ashraf 51361-223-181

Zubair Mahmood 49361-223-182

Muhammad Ahsan 48261-223-183

Tallat Imran 53261-223-184

Saif Ur Rehman 51961-223-185

Munir Ahmad 50461-223-186

Muhammad Waqas 52561-223-187

Ayaz Khan 51961-223-188

Muhammad Hafiz Khan 50361-223-189

Abdullah Ferooz 47961-223-190

Awal Khan 49761-223-191

Mehfooz Aamer *43461-223-192

Muhammad Abid 48861-223-193

Muhammad Tauqir *44961-223-194

Faisal Rehman *41061-223-195

Aamir Masood *40661-223-196

Umar Khitab 54661-223-197

Zaheer Abbas 55361-223-198

Muhammad Fahim 48561-223-199

Zameer Badshah 47161-223-200

Muhammad Waheed 51361-223-201

Asif Mehmood 48361-223-202

Shehzad Qaisar 50261-223-203

Khaki Jan 51861-223-204

Muhammad Khan 51361-223-205

Kashif Khan 52461-223-206

Aamir Mustafa 53661-223-207

Nasrullah Khan 49561-223-208

Faisal Ejaz 49761-223-209

Wajid Mehmood 52961-223-210

Muhammad Naeem 48361-223-211

Faizan Ali 46861-223-212

Shakeel Ahmed 47161-223-213

Sajjad Ahmed 47161-223-214

Nadeem Iqbal 44061-223-215

Saif Ullah Khan 44761-223-216

Muhammad Ayub 51461-223-217

Waqar Hassan 48061-223-218

Aamir Bashir 47061-223-219

Muhammad Waseem Akram 47561-223-220

Muhammad Farhan Waqas 48961-223-221

Shoukat Ali 47361-223-222

Faisal Nadeem 49061-223-223

Muhammad Kamran Anjum 49561-223-224

Aamir Saeeed 50561-223-225

Hamza Manzoor 58361-223-226

Muhammad Usman 51261-223-227

Muhammad Suleman 50761-223-228

Waqar Ahmed 54961-223-229

Muhammad Rizwan 50561-223-230

Shehzad Akhtar 51961-223-231

Saif Ur Rehman 59561-223-232

Ali Raza 55261-223-233
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Sheeraz Khan 50961-223-234

Muhammad Sadiq 52361-223-235

Tahir Mehmood 55061-223-236

IDEAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

KANJOOR

School Name :

Banish Kaleem 54561-223-237

Fayyaz Ullah 58461-223-238

Saqib Shaoib 53461-223-239

SIR SYED ELE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

CHHAB

School Name :

Muhammad Younas 56061-223-240

STAR PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL 

CHHAB TORANGABAD

School Name :

Ali Raza Khattak 62661-223-241

Muhammad Yasir Khan 57261-223-242

Aziz Ur Rehman 59761-223-243

Muhammad Bilal 61561-223-244

Muhammad Shahzaib Gul 57161-223-245

Aamir Nazir 59161-223-246

Abdul Waheed 56561-223-247

Muhammad Rehan Khan 60561-223-248

Shahzaib Ali 59561-223-249

Muhammad Jamil Khan 58261-223-250

Abdul Jabbar Khan 57561-223-251

Kashif Nazir Ahmed 55961-223-252

TEHSEEN PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

CHHAB

School Name :

Muhammad Safeer 55661-223-253

Gherat Ullah 58161-223-254

Ameer Abdullah 57961-223-255

Govt Boys High School InjraCenter Name :

School Name :
Yasir Ali 53261-224-101

Muhammad Tousif 47961-224-102

Mustaqim Khan 55961-224-103

Waqar Younas 49961-224-104

School Name :
Nabeel Ahmed 47761-224-226

AL HUDA MADRASA TUL 

BANAT INJRA RS

School Name :

Rifat Shaheen 56261-224-105

Naeema Gul 49561-224-106

Shaheen Jan 52461-224-107

Zuba Rani 57061-224-108

Javeria Shokat 56061-224-109

Sania Tariq 59561-224-110

Falak Naz 63061-224-111

Asif Iqbal 58461-224-112

Muhammad Zeshan 61361-224-113

Javaid Muhammad 56161-224-114

Amir Sadique 55861-224-115

Muhammad Kashif Iqbal 56761-224-116

Asif Shoukat 55861-224-117

Muhammad Faheem 53961-224-118

Muhammad Umer Farooq 57761-224-119

Waqar Younas 57061-224-120

Adnan Mehmood 49661-224-121

GGES DHOK SARFARAZSchool Name :
Nusrat Shaheen *38861-224-122

Sumaira Naseem 45861-224-123

Samina Yasmeen *33461-224-124

Samina Naz 52761-224-125

Saima 45561-224-126

Samina Aslam 54661-224-127

Rabia Begum 49761-224-128

Razwana Bibi 48461-224-129

Tasleem Akhter *44861-224-130

GGHS INJRASchool Name :
Rizwana Bibi 67461-224-131

Zubaida Bibi 58561-224-132

Hajra Bibi 59261-224-133

Hira Rubab 54961-224-134

Zia Farhat 53661-224-135

Anosha Rahman 52961-224-136

Iram Hameed 57861-224-137

Faheela Begum 50561-224-138

Rehana Bibi 52361-224-139

Shaheen Akhter *42461-224-140

Nadia Tamiz 50561-224-141

Zahida Parveen 50661-224-142

Istirahat Khatoon 52561-224-143

Shazia Saleem 57961-224-144

Rizwana Noreen *44961-224-145

Gul Naz Begum 48261-224-146

Nabeela Bibi 46161-224-147

Saima Noureen 49761-224-148

Salma Noureen 48761-224-149

Aneela Nargis 49161-224-150

Shawana Bibi 50161-224-151

Uzma Noor 47061-224-152

Sadaqat Khanam 45361-224-153

Shaheen Bibi 48061-224-154

Sana Noor 52861-224-155

Sumair Kainat 49261-224-156

Niyab Nazeer 58161-224-157

Rizwana Bibi 48261-224-158

Ruqia Ashraf 44261-224-159

Iqra Yasmeen 42761-224-160

Sidra Nawaz 45461-224-161

Uzma Shaheen 47061-224-162

Nasian Bibi 49761-224-163

Kianat Rabbani 51361-224-164

Nadia Yasmeen 53861-224-165

Amina Parveen 44061-224-166

Hijran Bibi 53161-224-167

Yasmeen Bibi 43961-224-168

Rizwana Bibi 49061-224-169

Attia Basheer 47061-224-170

Farwa Iltaf 47361-224-171

Shagufta Bibi 45661-224-172

GGPS NAKA AFGHANSchool Name :
Shaista Akhter 48261-224-173

Humara Khatoon 56961-224-174

Azra Parveen 46961-224-175

Saira Miraj 47161-224-177

GHS INJRASchool Name :
Naeem Ahmed 53361-224-178

Salah Ud Din 50961-224-179

Muhammad Arsaln 51561-224-180

Muhammad Kamran 58261-224-181

Muhammad Kamran 48461-224-182

Yasir Ayub 53161-224-183

Zia Ulllah Khan 55861-224-184

Harris Bakhtiar 55461-224-185

Arshad Abbas 54061-224-186

Hammad Abdullah 58361-224-187

Muhammad Shahzad 60161-224-188

Jafar Mawiz 56261-224-189

Zika Ullah Khan 59461-224-190

Fisal Bilal 58161-224-191

Wajid Qayyum 51261-224-192
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Amir Hamza 55361-224-193

Yasir Mehmood 60161-224-194

Qaisar 53761-224-195

Sami Ullah Khan 56761-224-196

Muhammad Touqeer 58661-224-197

Sohail Anwar 55261-224-198

Fisal Shahzad 57061-224-199

Shafqat Ali Khan 62561-224-200

Muhammad Wasim 53561-224-201

Mubashir Mehboob 51961-224-202

Noman Ayub 56761-224-203

Toqeer Ullah Khan 56461-224-204

Hamid Yasin 60061-224-205

Safeer Ahmed 58561-224-206

Fahim Aziz 61461-224-207

Adil Shahzad 59261-224-208

Inayat Ullah 52961-224-209

Kamran Khan 57661-224-210

Muhammad Shaukat Iqbal 54961-224-211

Shafqat Ullah 56461-224-212

Muhammad Azam 52261-224-213

ISLAMIC SCIENCE 

FOUNDATION INJRA

School Name :

Muhammad Asim Noman 63461-224-214

Muhammad Nasir 45561-224-215

Muhammad Asghar 50861-224-216

Majid Nafees 45561-224-217

Waqas Shehzad 46561-224-218

Muhammad Mohsin Khan 48861-224-219

Shahid Mehboob FAIL61-224-220

Wajahat Farooq 62261-224-221

Danish Farooq 63061-224-222

Sadia Habib 42961-224-223

Nusrat Noreen 53861-224-224

Madiha Ghaffar 50361-224-225

Govt Boys High School 

Haddowali

Center Name :

School Name :
Hameed Ullah Khan 49361-225-101

Robina Bibi FAIL61-225-102

Naseem Jan 38161-225-103

GES DHOK SARFARAZSchool Name :
Sajid Mehmood 53461-225-104

Muhammad Mumraiz 52461-225-105

Awal Khan 49661-225-106

Abu Bakkar 50661-225-107

Ghulam Rasool 45461-225-108

Aftab Ahmad 48761-225-109

Muhammad Yasin 48761-225-110

Rafaqat Ali 50061-225-111

Din Muhammad 43961-225-112

Tariq Rasheed 56261-225-113

Muhammad Riaz 52061-225-114

Nasir Mehmood 45861-225-115

Muhammad Naveed 46361-225-116

Azhar Hayat 46261-225-117

Muhammad Saqib 47561-225-119

Asif Nawaz 48561-225-120

Muhammad Ijaz 51261-225-121

Taimoor Saleem 47761-225-122

GGHS HADDOWALISchool Name :
Humaira Jabeen 51261-225-123

Balqis Nisa 49561-225-124

Samrina Akhter 49761-225-125

Rahila Shaheen 45461-225-127

Nazia Adam 44561-225-128

Kaenat Khattak 61761-225-129

Iram Amin 61061-225-130

Saba Yasmin 51761-225-131

Nadia Zafar 53461-225-132

Ishrat Tehsin 48861-225-133

Salma Nawaz 54761-225-134

Humaira Kanwal 56761-225-135

Arifa Ali 58961-225-136

Inam Javid 52761-225-137

Mussrat Yasmeen 55461-225-138

Amna Firdoos 54261-225-139

Siama Khaliq 53061-225-140

Maria Gul 56061-225-141

Shabana Bibi 57961-225-142

Tahmida Nargis 55461-225-143

Raheena Parveen 58461-225-144

Kalsoom Fatima 57161-225-145

Rabia Iqbal 48361-225-146

Tahira Bibi 63461-225-147

Nabila Hina 54461-225-148

Nadia Nazir 52461-225-149

Umira Israr 51361-225-150

Sumira Noureen 48061-225-151

Shagufta Bibi 44661-225-152

Hajra Bibi 50561-225-153

Safia Kalsoom 51161-225-154

Rabia Iqbal 55861-225-155

GHS HADDO WALISchool Name :
Anwar Ul Haq 64661-225-156

Umair Naseem 56761-225-157

Waheed Ahmed 49361-225-158

Nouman Aslam 51261-225-159

Muhammad Arif 49861-225-160

Farhad Haneef 56161-225-161

Nouman Khalid 57261-225-162

Abdul Jawad 48961-225-163

Muhammad Hafeez Ur Rehman 51161-225-164

Saqib Anees 48561-225-165

Faheem Iqbal 45261-225-166

Nazair Ahmed 52861-225-167

Muhammad Yousaf 53761-225-168

Muhammad Ishtiaq 56661-225-169

Saliq Mushtaq 58261-225-170

Faisal Mushtaq 56561-225-171

Zahid Nadeem 53861-225-172

Muhammad Haseeb Khan 54961-225-173

Muhammad Saeed Ahmed 54461-225-174

Muhammad Faheem 59661-225-175

Asif Hussain 54861-225-176

Hafeez Ahmed 53161-225-177

Muhammad Fiaz 50661-225-178

Nasir Javeed 53661-225-179

Muhammad Naveed 55861-225-180

Muhammad Mudasir Aziz 55061-225-181

Junaid Ahmad 56961-225-182

Iftikhar Ahmed 57661-225-183

Iftikhar Ahmed 65361-225-184

Tariq Mehmood 55861-225-185

Muhammad Tauqeer 60961-225-186

Shehzad Ahmed 54861-225-187

Usama Zaheer 61861-225-188

Shabir Ahmed 58761-225-189

Muhammad Perveez 58261-225-190

Naveed Ahmed 50361-225-191

Muhammad Sajjad 57861-225-192
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Muhammad Shafique 55661-225-193

Muhammad Bilal 52561-225-194

OXFORD PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

HADDOWALI

School Name :

Muhammad Tofail 59461-225-196

Usama Umar 61861-225-197

Farhan Shehzad Abid 59961-225-198

Muhammad Awais 57761-225-199

Govt Boys High School KaniCenter Name :

School Name :
Muhammad Saqib 48961-226-101

Asmat Iqbal 45861-226-102

Khalid Mehmoood *40061-226-103

Junaid Anwer *39961-226-104

Aamir Shehzad FAIL61-226-105

AL HUDA MADARASA TUL 

BANAT HARAM WALI

School Name :

Nazia Khatoon 48361-226-106

Asima Suraya *39561-226-107

Sahiba Yasmin *41361-226-108

Fozia Shaheen 50861-226-109

Mehnaz Akhter 45861-226-110

Hajira Nasir 47261-226-111

Zohra Jabeen 52661-226-112

Ishrat Fatima 54561-226-113

Saba Aziz 52961-226-114

Sabeela Naz 54261-226-115

Kosar Yasmin 53061-226-116

Saifoora Jabeen *47361-226-117

Tasmia Ghafoor *45361-226-118

ALMANSOOR ELE PUBLIC 

SCHOOL KANI

School Name :

Noman Ejaz FAIL61-226-119

Safi Ul Hassan 45161-226-120

Toqeer Ahmed *41361-226-121

Fazal Mir *40461-226-122

Muhammad Fayaz *43061-226-123

Bilal Khan *41661-226-124

Muhammad Qasim Aslam *41761-226-125

Muhammad Tahir Habib FAIL61-226-126

Wasim Iqbal *42261-226-127

Muhammad Ali Nasir *41561-226-128

Muhammad Adnan *43461-226-129

Saif Ur Rahman 47261-226-130

Ikhlaq Ahmad *39761-226-131

Taimoor Iqbal *42661-226-132

Sadia Sabreen *43161-226-133

GES RUKHWANSchool Name :
Aman Ullah Khan *43261-226-134

Sajid Usman *41761-226-135

Fayyaz Muhammad Khan 43761-226-136

Aamir Nawaz FAIL61-226-137

Muhammad Naveed Khan *43461-226-138

Touqeer Ahmed *37261-226-139

Israr Ahmed 47461-226-140

Yar Muhammad Khan 46361-226-141

Muhammad Nasir Khan 43961-226-142

Muhammad Shakeel Khan *41861-226-143

Zahid Mehmood *39761-226-144

Muhammad Noorshah Jan 44161-226-145

Rafaqat Aitbar *37861-226-146

Niaz Ahmed *43761-226-147

GGHS PANMOTHASchool Name :
Tasawar Parveen 54061-226-148

Sumaira Nizam 54161-226-149

Shazadi Nizam 48461-226-150

Noureen Begum 51461-226-151

Gul Taj 51561-226-152

Saira Iqbal 54861-226-153

Aneesa Kousar 51561-226-154

Maria Bibi 51661-226-155

Salma Begum 48961-226-156

Faiza Summar 52361-226-158

Aasia Rehman 48861-226-159

Khatija Bibi 53161-226-160

Safia Naz 52261-226-162

Alveena Javeed 55161-226-163

Sanaum Khalil *44461-226-164

Shamsa Nisar 49761-226-165

Shaheen Akhter *41861-226-166

Amina Bibi 51861-226-167

Uzma Kousar 46061-226-168

Irum Seemab 53961-226-169

GHS KANISchool Name :
Muhammad Waqar 53061-226-170

Baseer Muhammad *39261-226-171

Shoiab Khan *44761-226-172

Asad Sharif *45361-226-173

Saif Ullah Khan 54861-226-174

Muhammad Farooq *39961-226-175

Mumtaz Hayder FAIL61-226-176

Waqar Khuram *44061-226-178

Wasim Ullah Khan 51461-226-179

Shehzad Rasul *41961-226-180

Ehsan Ullah *44061-226-181

Tahir Ullah 49761-226-182

Muhammad Shafqat Mahmood FAIL61-226-183

Muhammad Mohsin Jamal 55561-226-184

Muhammad Qasid 48361-226-185

Muhammad Muzamil Masoom 48461-226-186

Muhammad Fahim Afzal 44961-226-187

Aamir Shehzad *45861-226-188

Asif Mehmood *45461-226-189

Jamshaid Khan 49161-226-190

Waseem Akram 46661-226-191

Waseem Ullah Khan 45161-226-192

Zahid Imam *42261-226-193

Abdul Razaq FAIL61-226-194

Abdul Hafeez *39461-226-195

Muhammad Zakria *42661-226-196

Muhammad Usman FAIL61-226-197

Muhammad Iqbal 47761-226-198

Aamir Saddique 44961-226-199

GHS PANMOTHASchool Name :
Saif Ur Rehman *43061-226-201

Haleem Akhtar FAIL61-226-202

Manzoor Shah 51861-226-203

Zia Ur Rehman *42861-226-204

Mussawar Khan *39161-226-205

Shahid Ur Rehman *40361-226-206

Ishfaq Ullah *43761-226-207

Muhammad Sajid *42561-226-208

Muhammad Ismail *40761-226-209

Ahmed Sohail *38661-226-210

Zafar Ullah Khan 45861-226-211

Hassan Bashir 53861-226-212

Muhammad Shafeeq *41761-226-213

Muhammad Toofeeq *43161-226-214

Saif Ul Malook FAIL61-226-215

Saghir Aslam *41961-226-216

Tariq Faraz FAIL61-226-217
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Ahmed Bilal *41961-226-218

Rashid Waqas Anees FAIL61-226-219

Muhammad Ahmed *45261-226-220

Hafeez Ullah Junaijoo *38961-226-221

Mohsin Saleem 49261-226-222

Shafqat Nawaz *41161-226-223

Zafar Ullah Khan *40461-226-224

Badar Munir FAIL61-226-225

Saranjam Khan 45361-226-226

Adam Khan 44361-226-227

Shahid Iqbal 45861-226-228

Shams Ul Qamar FAIL61-226-229

Muhammad Riaz *41761-226-230

Waqar Saeed *38561-226-231

Khurram Javid 47761-226-232

Asmat Ullah Khan 44761-226-233

Muhammad Aman Akbari *41761-226-234

Muhammad Raziq 48261-226-235

Faheem Aslam Shakir 45961-226-236

Muhammad Zaman *37261-226-237

Asif Ur Rehman 45161-226-238

Abdul Basit Khan 50161-226-239

Aaqib Faraz 48561-226-240

Atta Khan 44461-226-241

Muhammad Ayub 47861-226-242

Muhammad Saeed Anwar *41061-226-243

Muhammad Zahid Sultan 42661-226-244

Amir Adnan 46861-226-245

Muhammad Faran 44661-226-246

Ehsan Mehmood 45361-226-247

Ehtasham Javed *41061-226-248

Rizwan Ullah 44261-226-249

Naveed Ahmed 49261-226-250

Waqar Ul Hassan 45061-226-251

Govt Boys High School TarapCenter Name :

School Name :
Muhammad Kamran 49361-227-101

Rizwan Tariq 50161-227-102

Muhammad Qadeer 51461-227-103

Muhammad Asad Saeed 55861-227-104

Gul Faraz 52261-227-105

Samina Fida 57461-227-106

Muhammad Sajad 48161-227-107

Muhammad Siddiq 55061-227-108

AL HUDA PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

TARAP

School Name :

Mansoor Ul Hasan 50661-227-109

Muhammad Irfan 52261-227-110

Mobashar Afzal 47961-227-111

Saeed Anwar 55761-227-112

Nadeem Haider 60961-227-113

Ahmed Nawaz 53061-227-114

Muhammad Imran 55261-227-115

Muhammad Fiaz 48361-227-116

Shaukat Hayat 50961-227-117

Kamran Farooq 52061-227-118

Muhammad Fiaz 54861-227-119

Zeeshan Ul Hassan *42661-227-120

Muhammad Ahmed Nawaz 58061-227-121

Ghulam Abbad 45561-227-122

Muhammad Saad Tahir 54261-227-123

Fida Hussain 48861-227-124

Amir Muhammad Khan 47261-227-125

Rabia Bibi 60161-227-126

Sobia Bibi 60661-227-127

AL MURTAZA MEMORIAL 

MIDDLE SCHOOL BARWALA

School Name :

Muhammad Nadeem *37561-227-128

Muhammad Arshad 53061-227-129

GGCMES TARAPSchool Name :
Bisma Rafique 60861-227-135

Attia Bibi 55761-227-136

Faria Karim 59161-227-137

Tasmia Fatima 58461-227-138

Asma Bibi 55961-227-139

Nusrat Yasmeen 55661-227-140

Tanzeela Shahid 58361-227-141

Aneela Parveen 56061-227-142

Sana Aziz 59361-227-143

Aasia Parveen 52161-227-144

Munazza Mehreen 65861-227-145

Fareeda Bibi 53961-227-146

Nageena Shaheen 59061-227-147

Naila Aziz 62361-227-148

Sajida Hafeez 61361-227-149

Shumaila Parveen 61061-227-150

Jabeen Akhter 59761-227-151

Nazleen Arif 57161-227-152

Qurat Ul Ain 54961-227-155

GGES BARWALASchool Name :
Ruqia Bibi 50761-227-156

Fakhar Sultan 56561-227-157

Saima Mahwish 56461-227-158

Irfana Raees 55161-227-159

Sat Bharai 50161-227-160

Gul Tehseen 58161-227-161

Zahoor Fatima 53861-227-162

Sajid Munir 47761-227-163

Sajida Nisa 49561-227-164

Sumaira Bibi 55861-227-165

GHS BARWALASchool Name :
Abdul Hameed 48161-227-166

Manzoor Ahmed 49561-227-167

Muhammad Tayyab 45561-227-168

Shehzad Iqbal Zaidi 54261-227-169

Aamir Iqbal Zaidi 52361-227-170

Muhammad Nazir 47461-227-171

Khizar Hayat *46561-227-172

Nasir Aziz 49361-227-173

Aamir Saeed 52061-227-174

Dildar Ahmad 47861-227-175

Tahir Sultan 55561-227-176

Imtiaz Hussain 55061-227-177

Mukhtiar Hussain 48461-227-178

Abdul Rahim 50661-227-179

GHS TARAPSchool Name :
Muhammad Irfan 56061-227-180

Muhammad Mujtaba Ahmad 51661-227-181

Muhammad Nasim Imran Tahir 49061-227-182

Shafiq Ur Rehman 52561-227-183

Aamir Aziz 49361-227-184

Muhammad Asrar 48261-227-185

Muhammad Awais Ameer 49061-227-186

Muhammad Wasim Imran Tahir 51561-227-187

Muhammad Kahsif 47061-227-188

Khalil Ur Rehman *44961-227-189

Muassir Majeed *43161-227-190

Muhammad Sufdar 47861-227-191

Muhammad Aziz *42861-227-192

Noman Shehzad *40261-227-193

Rafi Ullah Khan 53561-227-195
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Muhammad Waseem 50061-227-196

Bilal Ahmed Khan 57761-227-197

Muhammad Muhaz Ur Rehman 58461-227-198

Zeeshan Hussain 49061-227-199

Azmat Riaz 48161-227-200

Saqib Amin *43561-227-202

Saif Ullah 44661-227-204

Muhammad Siqlain 50761-227-206

Faisal Hayat *37561-227-207

Zahoor Ahmed FAIL61-227-208

Shakir Saleem FAIL61-227-209

Muhammad Ilyas 48761-227-210

Asim Sajjad 52061-227-211

Muhammad Ismaeel 48461-227-212

Muhammad Sheeraz 48361-227-213

Junaid Saeed 50761-227-214

Muhammad Rizwan 56661-227-215

Aadil Ghaffar 48261-227-216

Saif Ali Khan 51361-227-217

Wasim Abbas 55361-227-218

Sibt E Hassan 52861-227-219

Muhammad Basharat 51861-227-220

Muhammad Riaz 47861-227-221

Waseem Iqbal 60361-227-223

Muhammad Shabbir 51461-227-224

Muhammad Basharat *47361-227-225

Sher Abbas *44561-227-226

Yousaf Imran 52061-227-228

Muhammad Waseem 51461-227-229

Abdul Waheed 53661-227-230

Muhammad Nadeem 46461-227-231

Sheeraz Ali 47961-227-232

Nemat Ali 54261-227-234

Usama Bilal 50461-227-235

Arshad Mehmood 54961-227-236

Muhammad Waseem Yousaf 52461-227-237

Sajawal Khan 46461-227-238

Asad Abbas 47461-227-240

Abdul Haseeb 49061-227-241

Mushtaq Ahmed 43861-227-243

Muhammad Jameel *44061-227-244

Sami Ullah *46161-227-245

Tausif Ur Rehman 53161-227-246

Muhammad Rasiid 53261-227-247

Saif Ullah Khan 50161-227-248

Mubashir Abbas *44561-227-249

Yasir Nazar 48561-227-250

Muhammad Junaid 45761-227-251

Muhammad Abid *44261-227-252

Muzammil Sultan 47861-227-253

Rashid Mehmood 47861-227-254

Tanvir Ahmad 52561-227-255

Muhammad Ansar Iqbal 50261-227-256

Muhammad Waqas 49861-227-257

Iftikhar Hussain 50961-227-258

Basit Ali Khan 52561-227-259

Shahid Mehmood 45961-227-260

Sabir Hussain 48161-227-261

Mehmood Ahmed 53161-227-262

Abid Karim 54861-227-263

Sajid Ali Khan 53961-227-264

Muahid Iqbal 49261-227-265

Saqib Iqbal 48361-227-266

Waqar Ahmed 50861-227-267

ISLAMIC SCIENCE 

FOUNDATION SCHOOL TARAP

School Name :

Asad Javed 55461-227-268

Shoaib Ahmed 53661-227-269

Zeeshan Akram 53461-227-270

Faisal Hayat *45761-227-271

Muhammad Naqeeb 48661-227-272

Muhammad Usman 52261-227-273

Hassan Zahra Taskeen Naqvi 53761-227-274

Aqib Rafique 51761-227-275

Wajahat Aziz 48461-227-276

Tousife Hussain 46661-227-277

Zameer Hussain 53261-227-278

Muhammad Fiyyaz 49161-227-279

Muhammad Kashif 55061-227-280

Nazia Nureen 54061-227-281

Govt Boys High School MukhadCenter Name :

School Name :
Sajid Iqbal 46761-228-101

Sardar Noor Khan Ghouri 50961-228-102

Sumaira Bibi 49661-228-103

Adeela Noreen 47361-228-104

Sughra Bibi 49561-228-105

Sumaira Shaheen 44761-228-106

Rabia Tariq 52461-228-107

Naveeda Bibi 47161-228-108

Muhammad Ismail 48061-228-109

Zeeshan Zubair 47661-228-110

Atif Ramzan 50061-228-111

Ghulam Rubina 51861-228-112

Tufail Abbas 49561-228-113

Muhammad Saddam 42861-228-114

Muhammad Wajid 45461-228-115

Ajmaeen Khan 44061-228-116

Asif Khan 46661-228-117

Zia Ullah Khan 47861-228-118

Aaqib Ismail *40061-228-119

Muhammad Nasim 51261-228-120

Zulakha Bibi 54461-228-121

Wasim Ullah 43361-228-122

Anayat Ullah Khan 48861-228-123

Waqas Nazir 48261-228-124

Irfan Mehmood 50961-228-125

Tahir Zamam 53261-228-126

Muhammad Usman 54261-228-127

Ejaz Ahmed 57561-228-128

Saif Ali  Khan 56261-228-129

Zafran Mehmood 49161-228-130

Gulshan Bibi 43561-228-131

Hina Bibi 47161-228-132

Tahir Bakhsh *39161-228-133

Muhammad Mehboob Khan *39561-228-134

Yasir Mehmood 56161-228-135

Muhammad Shahzaz 54561-228-136

Azmat Furqan 54961-228-137

AL HUDA MADRESSA TUL 

BANAT MAKHAD SHARIF

School Name :

Zafar Iqbal *46461-228-138

Shahzad Ali *42561-228-139

Muhammad Hashim *44661-228-140

Ans Shehzad 47761-228-141

Qaisar Nauman 47161-228-142

Aamir Mehmood 48161-228-143

Abdur Raouf 47561-228-144

Muhammad Nadeem *43561-228-146

Riffat Sultana 46261-228-147

Arsalan Irfan 50161-228-148
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Sabeela Bibi 60061-228-149

Rehana Begam 55361-228-150

Muhammad Khalid 49261-228-151

Ambreen Bagam 57461-228-152

Khursheeda Begam 49261-228-153

Aamna Bibi 50661-228-154

Shgufta Parveen 49061-228-155

GGHS MUKHADSchool Name :
Maria Bibi 51161-228-156

Sultana Begum 52261-228-157

Ghazala Ahmed 50561-228-158

Saira Bibi 46561-228-159

Arfa Noreen 52461-228-160

Anila Ejaz 46461-228-161

Kiran Sultana 52461-228-162

Amana Yasmeen 54961-228-163

Aliya Batool 54061-228-164

Sidra Naz 49061-228-166

Wajiha Qurashi 48661-228-167

Sumaira Begum 57761-228-168

Asia Bibi 58961-228-169

Sidra Khan 58261-228-170

Kainat Arif 57561-228-171

Tayyaba Ejaz 52361-228-172

Saira Nusrulla 54861-228-173

Shumala Naz 48961-228-174

Sabra Bibi 52261-228-175

Raquai Bibiq 49561-228-176

Iram Nazair 52261-228-177

Aneeta Arif 53861-228-178

Kiran Kainat 55661-228-180

Salma Bibi 57161-228-181

Sameena Ambar 55861-228-182

GHS MUKHADSchool Name :
Muhammad Awais 58261-228-183

Waheed Iqbal 51361-228-184

Aqib Jalil 48861-228-185

Niaz Khaliq 50761-228-186

Muhammad Kamran Raza *45861-228-187

Imran Khan 54161-228-188

Nabeel Ahmed *43461-228-189

Waheed Gul *38061-228-190

Muhammad Waqas FAIL61-228-191

Ubaid Ur Rahman *43761-228-192

Muhammad Mehran *40461-228-193

Mohsin Raza 52561-228-194

Ilyas Hussain 47461-228-195

Haji Muhammad Ramzan 54861-228-196

Zaheer Hassan 53261-228-197

Ubaid Ullah 53161-228-198

Farhan Hafeez 52761-228-199

Sikandar Hayat *48161-228-200

Muhammad Amjad Iftikhar *48861-228-201

Zeeshan Shaukat 56361-228-202

Muhammad Sheraz 56261-228-203

Farhan Saif 57261-228-204

Zarrar Ali Shah *45361-228-205

Munir Sultan 49761-228-206

Nabeel Shahzad *45961-228-207

Khuram Shahzad 49061-228-208

Muhammad Mubashir Danish *48161-228-209

Muhammad Asif Khan 48361-228-210

Shoaib Raees 45461-228-211

Waqar Mehdi 48661-228-212

Jaffar Abbas 52361-228-214

GHS NAKKA AFGHANASchool Name :
Saqlain Saleem 48161-228-216

Muhammad Zoaib 48961-228-217

Saqib Waqas 52061-228-218

Muhammad Arshad 53061-228-219

Jalil Akhtar 47061-228-220

Muhammad Asad Nawaz 48361-228-221

Muhammad Waseem 48361-228-222

Adnan Haider Sajjad 53561-228-223

Arbab Khan 50561-228-224

Muhammad Jalil 56661-228-225

Hameed Ullah Khan 58661-228-226

Muhammad Asad Mairaj 53861-228-227

Muhammad Aadil 54661-228-228

Rashid Ullah Khan 55761-228-229

Muhammad Naoman Tareen 48361-228-230

Qaisar Waqar *48661-228-231

Saqib Mehmood 54761-228-232

Noman Waqas 53861-228-233

Muhammad Umer 54761-228-234

Haroon Ur Rasheed 52361-228-235

Ghazanfer Hayat 52261-228-236

Aamir Sutan 57061-228-237

Muqaddar Hayat 54361-228-238

Tahir Hameed 57861-228-239

WAQAS SUNRISE PUBLIC 

SCHOOL MAKHAD

School Name :

Shoaib Iqbal 66961-228-240

Matiulllah Khan 51561-228-241

Asif Mehmood 56461-228-242

Waqar Muhammad 53661-228-243

Muhammad Waqas 62561-228-244

Anees Ur Rehman 58761-228-245

Jamshaid Iqbal 57861-228-246

Muhammad Aftab 53861-228-247

Khursheed Iqbal 52261-228-248

Toseef Ur Rehman 49661-228-249

Saima Manzoor 56261-228-250

Sadia Kalsoom 53761-228-251

Shaista Kausar 50461-228-252

Ifat Naureen 51661-228-253

Haleema Kausar 42861-228-254

Shagufta Rafi 56461-228-255

Govt Girls High SchoolS ChhabCenter Name :

School Name :
Sumera Feroz 60061-229-101

Abida Parveen 52561-229-102

Safia Jan 54961-229-103

Tasleema Noreen 60361-229-104

Kainat Mehboob 52561-229-105

Saira Bibi *45461-229-106

Mukaddus Noureen 55861-229-107

Aliya Naz 58261-229-108

GGES MOCHI KERISchool Name :
Maria Zaman 62961-229-109

Mashal Razzaq 62861-229-110

Zenat Usman 61961-229-111

Kalsoom Begum 60661-229-112

Rabia Sultana 61161-229-113

Maria Bibi 54261-229-114

Iqra Nisa 55061-229-115

Maria Sana 59561-229-116

Kainat Ameer 60961-229-117

Salma Bibi 60961-229-118

Shabana 56561-229-119

Abida Parveen 60561-229-120
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Saima Shehzadi 64161-229-121

Ruqia Bibi 59461-229-122

Gulnaz Begum 57761-229-123

Zulaykha Bibi 54261-229-124

Nuzhat Ul Ain 58861-229-125

GGHSS CHHABSchool Name :
Saima Bibi 63261-229-126

Khadija Bibi 60361-229-127

Hajira Kalsoom 61361-229-128

Maria Saadat 61461-229-129

Shahista Sadaf 63161-229-130

Sania Yasmeen 59561-229-131

Marina Fatima 60761-229-132

Samina Naz 64461-229-133

Faryal Gohar 64661-229-134

Midhat Noor 62661-229-135

Zahida Hakeem 64261-229-136

Farhana Yasmeen 64361-229-137

Shumaila Bibi 64561-229-138

Sabeena Noreen 66261-229-139

Ambreen Nargis 64461-229-140

Aneeta Begum 64961-229-141

Anwar Jan 60061-229-142

Kiran Raheel 65961-229-143

Zakia Zainab 65861-229-144

Amina Bibi 63061-229-145

Sadaf Naz 65361-229-146

Aneela Ambreen 65361-229-147

Samina Begum 65061-229-148

Nasreen Aslam 70561-229-149

Asma Javed 65861-229-150

Raheela Raouf 66261-229-151

Shahida Parveen 63461-229-152

Sumaira Naz 65361-229-153

Shabila Akhter 62961-229-154

Abida Kalsoom 63061-229-155

Sidra Younas 61861-229-156

Saira Aqeel 64761-229-157

Sumaira Bibi 67261-229-158

Kainat Parveen 63761-229-159

Safia Afreen 66161-229-160

Bibi Hawa 60961-229-161

Shazia Noureen 67061-229-162

Rehmana Shahzadi 66261-229-163

Faiza Parveen 68761-229-164

Sadia Shoukat 69061-229-165

Faryal Saleem 65461-229-166

Shomaila Khatak 66161-229-167

Sania Wahab 67261-229-168

Rabia Noor 62761-229-169

Douran Bibi 64661-229-170

Samina Khatoon A61-229-171

Raheela Bibi 66261-229-172

Hifsa Habib 59561-229-173

Saba Ghafoor 66061-229-174

Kainat Javed 64061-229-175

Sidra Noureen 65861-229-176

Mariya  Wahab 60961-229-177

Tahir Anaz 68161-229-178

Sumair Mumtaz 60861-229-179

Humaira Bibi 62461-229-180

Mewish Saleem 64761-229-181

Fazeela Ameer 64561-229-182

Noureen Begum 60361-229-183

Abida Parveen 62661-229-184

Maira Zainab 61461-229-185

Samra Zafar 62261-229-186

Zeenat Fareeda 61961-229-187

Kainat Suleman 63461-229-188

Abida Kalsoom 62061-229-189

Mehwish Noureen 65961-229-190

Farzana Khatoon 59061-229-191

Sumair Bibi 55061-229-192

Rehana Khatonn 61161-229-193

Huma Naheed 60061-229-194

Anita Gul 64761-229-195

Saima Noureen 62261-229-196

Asma Bibi 58061-229-197

Beenish Faryal 64761-229-198

Sumair Bibi 61361-229-199

Sana Arshad 69361-229-200

Rifat Khatoon 62261-229-201

Zeenat Khatoon 59361-229-202

IDEAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

KANJOOR

School Name :

Kashmala Jabeen 62661-229-203

Shoaimala Iqbal 63561-229-204

Nadia Yasmeen 62261-229-205

Tahira Naz 65461-229-206

Kainat Bibi 64661-229-207

Sahiba Bibi 63861-229-208

Marryam Bibi 63661-229-209

SIR SYED ELE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

CHHAB

School Name :

Umm E Kalsoom 68861-229-210

Shomaila Noreen 67761-229-211

Zarghoona Bibi 66261-229-212

STAR PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL 

CHHAB TORANGABAD

School Name :

Moneeba Khan 62261-229-213

Summmen Naeem 66361-229-214

Fazeela Bibi 65961-229-215

Maria Asmat 67261-229-216

Laraib Irshad 67761-229-217

Sumaira Irshad 67561-229-218

Sana Waheed 68661-229-219

Rozeena Zafar 66861-229-220

Mriyyam Javed 63061-229-221

Shabana Javed 59861-229-222

Fatima Bibi 61561-229-223

Shahin Bibi 61961-229-224

Aneela Amin 48561-229-225

Maryam Khatoon 61861-229-226

Jannat Nisa 62261-229-227

Yasmin Gul 62961-229-228

Nadia Begum 59261-229-229

Ambreela Begum 57561-229-230

TEHSEEN PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

CHHAB

School Name :

Tahira Naeem 65461-229-231

Govt Girls High School Jand  (A)Center Name :

School Name :
Shabana Aslam 33561-230-101

GGES GULIAL JANDSchool Name :
Samina Bibi 46361-230-102

Sara Bibi 37861-230-103

Sajida Bibi 41661-230-104

Iqra Batool 43461-230-105

Hamana Abrar *41361-230-106

Neelam Parveen *36061-230-107

Rani Begum *35261-230-108
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Tahira Bibi *40561-230-109

GGHS BHANDAR KARAM SHERSchool Name :
Safreen Bibi *38661-230-110

Zainab Bibi FAIL61-230-111

Uzma Bibi *41161-230-112

Marriya  Khatoon *35761-230-114

Um E Layla *36461-230-115

Sabiha Bibi 43161-230-116

Saira Bibi 41061-230-117

Sana Bibi 41361-230-118

Saima Irshad 51161-230-119

Iqra Tabasam *37561-230-120

Yasmeen Akhter 44461-230-121

Sobia Bibi 53561-230-122

Saima Parveen FAIL61-230-123

Wazran Bibi *39561-230-124

Fatima Bibi *37461-230-125

Anila Zardad 43161-230-126

Fouzia Parveen 46461-230-127

Raheela Bibi 51061-230-128

Anam Shahzadi 52361-230-129

Sajida Bibi *42061-230-130

Iram Shahzadi 48861-230-131

Zehra Bibi *39761-230-132

Iram Batool *39561-230-133

Alia Bibi 43961-230-134

Iram Shaheen FAIL61-230-135

Saira Mehram FAIL61-230-136

Saima Liaquat FAIL61-230-137

Saira Jahan Khan 45361-230-138

GGHS JANDSchool Name :
Sana Parveez 45761-230-139

Aneela Riaz *39461-230-140

Jameela Bibi 46961-230-141

Asma Parveen *41161-230-142

Nadia Batool FAIL61-230-143

Anam Shaheen *39961-230-144

Sanjeela Mushtaq 42561-230-145

Zarafashan Batool 46161-230-146

Sabira Bibi 50961-230-147

Fareeha Muhammad 51761-230-148

Rizwana Bibi 55161-230-149

Kousar Shaheen 53161-230-150

Basreen Bibi 49961-230-151

Musarrat Yasmeen 43961-230-152

Shiza Altaf 50261-230-153

Rabia Munir Qurshi 47161-230-154

Nayyar Sultana 47361-230-155

Maria Gul 48661-230-156

Sanam Parvez 51961-230-157

Shahnaz Bibi 52261-230-158

Maria Mukhtar 51361-230-159

Zehrish Raza 52861-230-160

Roza Tareen 47261-230-161

Aiman Shabeer 51661-230-162

Sara Naz 46261-230-163

Muneeba FAIL61-230-164

Uzma Atta 48261-230-165

Sehrish Masood 44761-230-166

Umm E Ammara 43361-230-167

Laraib Ansar 49061-230-168

Rimsha Arooj *34861-230-169

Faiza Tabassam 58961-230-170

Samreen Bibi 48461-230-172

Nazish Kainat 48661-230-173

Touqeer Bibi *40561-230-174

Safeena Tanveer FAIL61-230-175

Shaehzadi Gul Zehra *39861-230-176

Madiha Jan 56261-230-177

Fozia Bibi 48861-230-178

Shahreen Fatima 47261-230-179

Adeeba Bibi *40661-230-180

Raheela Bibi *40361-230-181

Gulnaz Bibi *47461-230-182

Shaheen Akhter 51161-230-183

Maria Ishaq 40261-230-184

Abeer Nasir 48361-230-185

Afsana Bibi 59461-230-186

Hifza Ayub 51961-230-187

Faria Ismat 44161-230-188

Maryam Jabeen 50161-230-189

Tehmina Tabassum 51161-230-190

Sania Gallani 52361-230-191

Tayyba Yasmeen 48261-230-192

Aman Zahra 52461-230-193

Mehwish Batool 60061-230-194

Aqsa Iqbal 49361-230-195

Imber Ibrar 49261-230-196

Dur E Misbah Zanib 49461-230-197

Mehmona Bibi 52161-230-198

Saba Javed 56561-230-199

Aqsa Mushtaq 50861-230-200

Anooshah Nazir 47161-230-201

Mehwish Noureen 48461-230-202

Sundas Batool 48161-230-203

Kashmala Arif 51361-230-204

Kubra Bibi 50861-230-205

Sumia Iram 54461-230-206

Aroosa Khatoon 57061-230-207

Ayesha Siddiqa 51161-230-208

Sania Irshad 46961-230-209

Mehreen Akther 50961-230-210

Saira Perveen 49261-230-211

Haleema Tariq 49461-230-212

Dania Batool 59161-230-213

Azra Yasmeen 54761-230-214

Nusrat Fatima 54961-230-215

Maryam Bibi 52761-230-216

Lubna Kanwal 52961-230-217

Zobi Ul Zafar 47361-230-218

Sabra Bibi *42961-230-219

Faiza Tariq 41761-230-220

Sana Fatima 55061-230-221

Farwa Ali 48261-230-222

Kainat Bibi 49861-230-223

Sara Rubab *45561-230-224

Saba Mehboob 49761-230-225

Adila Naz 52961-230-226

Asma Noreen 51961-230-227

Sehrish Nadeem 50561-230-228

Qurat Ul Ain 60361-230-229

Tatheer Zahra 53661-230-230

Sahira Ramzan 47261-230-231

Maria Kanwal 51761-230-232

Maria Habib 52861-230-233

Mehwish Shehzadi 49161-230-234

Saman Naz 48661-230-235

Nafisa Shakir 48361-230-236

Iqra Bibi 43861-230-237

Ayesha Bibi *40661-230-238

Maryem Siddiqa 47961-230-239
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Mehwish Javed 59561-230-240

Sehrish Khatoon 49061-230-241

Raheela Ahmad 51361-230-242

Aqsa Ameer *45561-230-243

Sonia Raza 50161-230-244

Farah Zahra *44361-230-245

Adeena Ameer *49161-230-246

Nadia Sarfraz 56361-230-247

Manahil Shahid Awan 51161-230-248

Sanam Shaheen 53461-230-249

Hasina Bibi 46361-230-250

Irum FAIL61-230-251

Pakeeza Maryam 52061-230-252

Najma Perveen 52861-230-253

Robina Bibi *45661-230-254

Rabia Aziz *42961-230-255

Rizwana Bibi 53061-230-256

Kainat Iqbal 49561-230-257

Misbah Ali 56461-230-258

Iqra Zahra *39961-230-259

Sidra Azeem *34961-230-260

Rizwana Bibi FAIL61-230-261

Gulshan Shareen *43661-230-262

Maria Shabir *38161-230-263

Saba Raza 43261-230-264

Muneeba Anwar *42461-230-265

Shumaila Aziz *38261-230-266

Rida Mukhtiar *40961-230-267

Sobia Arif *41961-230-268

Fozia Bibi FAIL61-230-269

Abida Jalil 39361-230-270

Zaib Un Nisa *33761-230-271

Nabeela Rubab *38061-230-272

Tehmina Bibi FAIL61-230-273

Ishrat Noureen *38061-230-274

Tahira Parveen 46461-230-275

Kainat Aslam 43461-230-276

Maria Batool *41361-230-277

Safina Pervez 55061-230-278

Umm E Rubab *46461-230-279

Kubra Bibi *41661-230-280

Saima Batool 46661-230-281

Mussarat Anees 43661-230-282

Uzma Batool 50261-230-283

Maryam Bibi 47261-230-284

Farzana Bibi 45861-230-285

Aneela Khan 57761-230-286

Seemab Aziz Abid 48361-230-287

Tyba Khaliq 44561-230-288

Sumrin Hanif 41561-230-289

Laraib Nasir *41061-230-290

Kainat Shehzadi 42161-230-291

Ayesha Rubab 46561-230-292

Bibi Kainat *41561-230-293

Kainat Bibi 45961-230-294

Amna Bibi 42761-230-295

Sobia Ameen 49561-230-296

Rida Mushtaq *41361-230-297

Nabeela Naz 40361-230-298

Warda Larib 55061-230-299

Urooj Bibi 45061-230-300

Sania Naz 38361-230-301

Nadia Rasheed 38961-230-302

Govt Girls High School Jand  (B)Center Name :

School Name :
Anam Shehzad FAIL61-231-103

Iram Yunas FAIL61-231-104

Sadia Batool FAIL61-231-105

Aneela Sadique FAIL61-231-106

Kiran Saeed 46661-231-107

Sidra Parveen *36261-231-108

Rida Bibi FAIL61-231-109

Ghazala Kiran FAIL61-231-110

Nabeela Nosheen FAIL61-231-111

Shanza Fayyaz FAIL61-231-112

Munazza Khatoon 45561-231-113

Bibi Khudeja FAIL61-231-114

Saima FAIL61-231-115

Ghulam Tasnim FAIL61-231-116

Arifa FAIL61-231-117

Samrish Shafiq FAIL61-231-118

Saima Nawaz FAIL61-231-119

Bani Baigam FAIL61-231-120

Majida Akram *36461-231-121

Samina Naz FAIL61-231-122

Abida Bibi *38661-231-123

Uzma Hameed *37861-231-124

Faiza Bibi FAIL61-231-125

Uzma Asghar FAIL61-231-126

Shumaila Arshad FAIL61-231-127

Rabail FAIL61-231-128

Sadia Noureen FAIL61-231-129

Naila Ishfaq 43661-231-130

Anser Khalil *35961-231-131

Itrat Zahra *37961-231-132

Ammara Iqbal FAIL61-231-133

Mehvish Noureen FAIL61-231-134

Wahab Bibi FAIL61-231-135

Sajida Adeeb FAIL61-231-136

Ulfat Zahra *35161-231-137

Ambrin Bibi FAIL61-231-138

Rabia Eid Muhammad FAIL61-231-139

AISHA PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

LANGAR

School Name :

Rabia Bibi *39861-231-140

Aalia Noreen *42561-231-141

AL HAADI PUBLIC MEDEL 

SCHOOL CHAPPRI

School Name :

Kainat Jabeen 48961-231-142

Muqaddas Bibi FAIL61-231-143

Aamira Batool 53161-231-144

Ayesha Bibi 45461-231-145

Tania Ambreen *41261-231-146

Aqsa Maryam *42461-231-147

BEACON LIGHT ENGLISH 

MODEL SEC SCHOOL BOYS 

JAND

School Name :

Aqsa Zehra Bibi 56961-231-148

Kanwal 61861-231-149

Sumbal Pervez *46661-231-150

Asma Siddqa 51561-231-151

CITY INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC 

SCHOOL JAND

School Name :

Momna Zahra 54261-231-152

Shazia Majeed 52061-231-153

Fatima Tul Zahra 53161-231-154

Maryam Haider 52961-231-155

Fiaza Khan 57761-231-156

Sana Rafiq 55661-231-157

FAUJI FOUNDATION GIRLS 

HIGH SCHOOL JAND

School Name :
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Rimsha Zainab 60761-231-158

Tanzeela Rubab Jafar 59561-231-159

Maimoona Nazir 60061-231-160

Asifa Noor 61961-231-161

Nosheen Kosar 59161-231-162

Ramla Siddiqua 62061-231-163

Hafsa Aftab 67361-231-164

Saba Feroz 64461-231-165

Iqra Bibi 53061-231-166

Pakeeza Azhar 55961-231-167

Fariya Maryam 61361-231-168

Syda Maryam Hassan 61861-231-169

Hamada Hasnat 57161-231-170

Rafia Batool 62161-231-171

Ameena Noor 59561-231-172

Iqra Amir *54061-231-173

Kashaf Bibi 66261-231-174

FIVE SATTAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 

JAND

School Name :

Maria Kosar 50961-231-175

GGES MOHALLA TEHRA JANDSchool Name :
Sumaira FAIL61-231-176

Shabana Naz 44261-231-177

Rashida Nawaz 47661-231-178

Jaweria Nasreen FAIL61-231-179

Gulshen Firdous FAIL61-231-180

Ruqqia Bibi FAIL61-231-181

Shabana Batool *34261-231-182

Sania Javaid 43061-231-183

Sadaf Bibi FAIL61-231-184

Iqra Noureen 44361-231-185

Ulfat Bibi *33761-231-186

Tania Begum 42961-231-187

Farzana Bibi 53661-231-188

Kainat Bibi 46861-231-189

Zafrana Parveen 44161-231-190

Mehwish Bibi 47561-231-191

Rehana Latteef 50861-231-192

Iqra Naz 46661-231-193

Sidra Fiaz 42661-231-194

Bibi Huma Bukhari 41061-231-195

Rimsha Kanwal 45761-231-196

Farhat Bibi 41761-231-197

Um E Laila FAIL61-231-198

Saira Bibi 42161-231-199

Shehnaz Bibi *38661-231-200

Rabia Bibi *37461-231-201

Samra Midhat 55161-231-202

Irsa Qamar FAIL61-231-203

Farhana Wajib 44261-231-204

Sajida Parveen *37761-231-205

Summia Rashid 46261-231-206

Noor Jahan 46061-231-207

Munnaza Bibi *39161-231-208

Farah Naz *37461-231-209

Nadia Parveen *38161-231-210

Zunair Afzal 40661-231-211

Kanwal Bibi 45461-231-212

Taskeen Anwar FAIL61-231-213

Kanwal Sultan *38961-231-214

GGHS CHAPRISchool Name :
Rashida Bibi *39861-231-215

Sanam Batool 43161-231-216

Perveen Bibi 43761-231-217

Safeena Bibi FAIL61-231-218

Iffat Bibi FAIL61-231-219

Muneer Jan *38161-231-220

Tehzeen Bibi *35861-231-221

Abida Bibi 39761-231-222

Um E Rubab FAIL61-231-223

Falak Tasmeen *35661-231-224

Tayyiba Khatoon FAIL61-231-225

Rabia  Zaman *38461-231-226

Farhana Bibi *36661-231-227

Nazia Bibi 45261-231-228

Summia Bibi 57861-231-229

Kainat Bibi 49561-231-230

Afshana Kalsoom 45761-231-231

Shumaila Bibi 44361-231-232

Afsheen Raiees *38861-231-233

Sajida Noureen FAIL61-231-234

Rahat Bibi 50461-231-235

Rubab Bibi 45161-231-236

Muqadas Rubab 46761-231-237

Um E Rubab 52661-231-238

Asma Bibi 51761-231-239

Iqra Bibi 47661-231-240

Isma Batool 44961-231-241

Sajida Bibi 44861-231-242

Zaryab Bibi *40461-231-243

Um E Rubab 44361-231-244

Um E Rubab *34161-231-245

Saima Mushtaq *38961-231-246

Uma Rubab 42461-231-247

Saba Latif FAIL61-231-248

Samina Munawar FAIL61-231-249

Humara Rubab FAIL61-231-250

Summera Bibi FAIL61-231-251

GREEN LAND MODEL SCHOOL 

JAND

School Name :

Kainat Zafar 49961-231-252

Kiran Akhtar 48061-231-253

Hifsa Ahmad 43161-231-254

Uzma Parveen 47861-231-255

Sahiba Khatoon 51461-231-256

Pakeeza Jabeen Yunas 50261-231-257

Tayyba Aslam 47161-231-258

IDEAL PUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL 

JAND

School Name :

Ramisa Kiran *34461-231-259

Gull E Ambreen FAIL61-231-260

INDUS MODEL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

JAND

School Name :

Sadia Aslam 54361-231-261

Sabahat Manzoor 56961-231-262

Hajra Shakeela 54661-231-263

Irsa Khalid FAIL61-231-264

Um E Kalsoom 49361-231-265

Iqra Bibi 47961-231-266

Shehnaz Begum 53661-231-267

Kainat Umer 52161-231-268

INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC 

PUBLIC SCHOOL JAND

School Name :

Iqra Jan 47961-231-269

Rukhsana Bibi *35361-231-270

ISLAMIA PUBLIC MIDDLE 

SCHOOL JAND

School Name :

Shagufta Rasheed *37261-231-271

JINNAH PUBLIC SCHOOL JANDSchool Name :
Asia Qayyum FAIL61-231-273

Fatima Qayyum FAIL61-231-274
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LARAIB PUBLIC ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL JAND

School Name :

Shaista Munir FAIL61-231-275

Sadia Parveen FAIL61-231-276

Kiran Naz FAIL61-231-278

MISALI SUPERIOR PUBLIC 

SECONDARY SCHOOL JAND

School Name :

Kianaat Robi 57161-231-279

Zainab Bibi 48061-231-280

OXRFORD PUBLIC MIDDLE 

SCHOOL JAND

School Name :

Urooj Safdar 49461-231-281

Laraib Qasim 50461-231-282

Dur Re Almas Ali 45461-231-283

Saba Bibi 47161-231-284

PAK LAND PUBLIC SCHOOL 

JAND

School Name :

Aqsa Ijaz 47261-231-285

Maryam Bibi FAIL61-231-286

Anjum Zahra *40161-231-287

Tahira Yasmin FAIL61-231-288

Sumera Bibi *37461-231-290

Mavra Jabeen 46661-231-291

Afshan Parveen FAIL61-231-292

Nadia Bibi FAIL61-231-293

PILOT PUBLIC SCHOOL JANDSchool Name :
Nabeela Khan 46461-231-294

Kainat Bibi 44561-231-295

Iqra Kainat 43261-231-296

Sumaira Bibi 44061-231-297

Sumayya Parveen *41461-231-298

Shahnaz Bibi 38261-231-299

Shamsa Tazeem 41761-231-300

PUNJAB PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL 

JAND

School Name :

Saba Marwat 49461-231-301

Roma Azam 47261-231-302

Quarat Ul Ain 42361-231-303

Amina Bibi 47561-231-304

Attia Areej 47161-231-305

Farwa Iqbal 39061-231-306

Iram Yousaf *40861-231-307

Ulfat Parveen FAIL61-231-308

Kainat Saleem *38461-231-309

Sabeeka Khatoon FAIL61-231-310

Naseem Akhtar FAIL61-231-311

Uzam Nazir FAIL61-231-312

Bibi Hadisa FAIL61-231-313

Aneela Mumtaz *33461-231-314

Zar Afshan Gul 52861-231-315

Ruqia Bibi 47961-231-316

Khair Un Nisa FAIL61-231-317

SHAHEEN PUBLIC ELE SCHOOL 

CHAPRI

School Name :

Farah Naz 54561-231-318

Samina Kausar 47761-231-319

Sidra Amir *42461-231-320

SIR SYED PUBLIC SCHOOL 

JAND`

School Name :

Marwa Khanam 51461-231-321

Sayeda Gull Matta *38061-231-322

Saweera Salah U Din FAIL61-231-323

THE MERIT PUBLIC 

SECONDARY SCHOOL JAND

School Name :

Tehreem Zahra Jaferi 53561-231-324

THE NOBEL STAR PUBLIC 

SCHOOL JAND

School Name :

Nadia Bibi FAIL61-231-325

Mehrina Naz 40861-231-326

Govt Girls High School Kot 

Chajji

Center Name :

School Name :
Tasawar Jan FAIL61-232-104

Iqra Mukhtiar 48361-232-105

GGHS KOT CHAJISchool Name :
Rabia Basri 51461-232-106

Munazza Razaq 47561-232-107

Noureen Akhter 50761-232-108

Salma Zardad 60561-232-109

Kishwar Sultan 51061-232-110

Samra Aslam 46161-232-111

Amna Mukhtiar *39861-232-112

Zoya Rauf 48161-232-113

Farnaz Shaheen 61161-232-114

Saima Pervaiz 54861-232-115

Salwa Mushtaq 56561-232-116

Talbida Sabir 59061-232-117

Fehmida Sabir 57061-232-118

Sumair Asamad *40561-232-119

Javeria Shoukat *50161-232-120

Mewish Safdar 43461-232-121

Aliya Latif 53161-232-122

Saira Parveen 52261-232-123

Naila Saghir 59661-232-124

Shazia Bibi 58061-232-125

Maria Ajmal 58961-232-126

Javeria Rabbani 45161-232-127

Humaira Bibi 49361-232-128

Aleena Tariq 49261-232-129

Humaira Akhtar 53861-232-130

Atia Razaq 51061-232-131

Aqsa Amanat 59861-232-132

Umm E Habiba 52461-232-133

Sair Abanaras 65661-232-134

Sadia Abid 54561-232-135

Aliya Farooq 68861-232-136

Tayyba Mushtaq 52661-232-137

Nimra Subtain 55961-232-138

Amna Bibi 42561-232-139

Aliya Bibi 56461-232-140

Kainat Nasir *43861-232-141

Momna Atta *42061-232-142

Shumaila Bibi 37761-232-143

Kanwal Kousar 46461-232-144

Sadia Zaman 52061-232-145

Najma Rasheed 44261-232-146

Robina Begum *34361-232-147

Amber Fayaz 51061-232-148

Zainab Bibi *40961-232-149

Amna Ibrar 42961-232-150

Ambreena Bibi FAIL61-232-151

Kainat Asif 43361-232-152

Ulfat Shaheen *44361-232-153

Fozia Shaheen 48661-232-154

Saman Nasim 40661-232-155

Sadia Bibi 54961-232-156

Aqsa Malik 41261-232-157

Bibi Summia *42061-232-158

IQRA MODEL SCHOOL KOT 

CHHAJJI

School Name :

Kainat Ejaz 51561-232-159
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Kainat Malik 51561-232-160

Bazigha Farooq 49661-232-161

Rafia Malik 43661-232-162

Saira Shaheen 45661-232-163

Saliha Ajmal 64761-232-164

Maria Sultan 59361-232-165

Samra Barkat *38961-232-166

Rabia Zaman 53161-232-167

Hajra Barkat 57461-232-168

Iqra Riaz *37861-232-169

Qurat Ul Ain 52461-232-170

Govt Girls High School NaraCenter Name :

School Name :
Rafia Bibi FAIL61-233-101

Farhat Adeel FAIL61-233-102

Anisa Sadaf 42061-233-103

Samavia Threem FAIL61-233-104

Rabia Zohra 38461-233-105

Amina Bibi *33761-233-106

Saiqa Jabeen 43761-233-108

Qamar Un Nisa 50161-233-109

Um A Habiba 41861-233-110

Nazma Bibi 46361-233-111

GGES MARYALASchool Name :
Shumaila Bibi FAIL61-233-112

Mayam Bibi 48261-233-113

Tehmina Naz 41761-233-114

Farah Nazir 54961-233-115

Hajra Asalm 51461-233-116

Irum Nasrin 53161-233-117

Tania Ayub 53761-233-118

Saba Akhtar 50661-233-120

Alia Safarish *39961-233-121

Banni Begum 57161-233-122

Bushra Begum 51961-233-123

Noshin Akhtar 52561-233-124

Sehrish Shamim 49561-233-125

Fizia Firdos 48961-233-126

Aneela Bibi 54961-233-127

Fahana Kosar 50061-233-128

Rubah Kanwal 47561-233-129

Anila Shakir 49161-233-130

GGHS NARASchool Name :

Syeda Uzma Batool 42061-233-131

Raheela Khalid *42861-233-132

Nureen Bibi 44861-233-133

Gulshan Shehzadi *39061-233-134

Saima Bibi *37861-233-135

Sadia Bibi *42661-233-136

Shumaila Bibi *41461-233-137

Humaira Bibi *42261-233-138

Sobia Jabeen 54861-233-139

Aqsa Nureen 60361-233-140

Aqsa Maqsood 49361-233-141

Laila Bibi 61261-233-142

Iqra Bibi *47461-233-143

Shabana Kausar 48561-233-144

Tehmeena Bibi 60961-233-145

Nureena Bibi 59161-233-146

Naila Bibi 55461-233-147

Shumaila Bibi 48561-233-148

Nazma Bibi 56961-233-149

Rizwana Bibi 59861-233-150

Hajra Bibi 53661-233-151

Zobia Bibi FAIL61-233-152

Smawia Kalsoom 52561-233-153

Zobia Bashir 59461-233-154

Sana Bibi 61261-233-155

Mewish Shahzadi 50661-233-156

Zahida Parveen 46361-233-157

Iqra Batool 53561-233-158

Ghazala Bibi *37861-233-159

Asmaa Tariq 46661-233-160

Noshaba Bibi 55561-233-161

Uqsam Ashraf 46761-233-162

Javeria Raheem 47961-233-163

Iqra Naz 56061-233-164

Hajra Bibi *42561-233-165

Jawera Irum 51361-233-166

Maria Iram 48961-233-167

Sumaira Bibi *35361-233-168

Nabeela Akhter 46561-233-169

Mehnaz Bibi 50561-233-170

Sidra Shaheen 49961-233-171

Farhat Naz 46761-233-172

Raina Bibi *39961-233-173

Benish Hina 49261-233-174

Sobia Bibi *42161-233-175

Yasmeen Akhter 50961-233-176

Samreena Bibi *39861-233-177

Hifsa Mehwish FAIL61-233-178

Sugra Bibi 58361-233-179

Sapna Sher *43461-233-180

Rubeena Bibi *37161-233-181

Iqra Rasheed 53261-233-182

Asma Bibi 46261-233-183

Aqsa Tariq *37961-233-184

Syeda Qurat Ul Ain Batool 50661-233-185

Bushra Naz 48661-233-186

Afsahn Raheem 50861-233-187

Uzam Shaheen FAIL61-233-188

Najma Shaheen *39961-233-189

Kainat Bibi *46061-233-190

Mehnaz Bibi *38161-233-191

Kainat Jabeen 52761-233-192

Fehmeeda Naz *38961-233-193

Sidra Tabassam *38661-233-194

Iqra Firast *38461-233-195

Uzma Bibi *42561-233-196

Haseena Rukash *49261-233-197

Shameem Bibi *45561-233-198

Lubna Bibi 49461-233-199

Irum Shaheen FAIL61-233-200

Uzma Bibi *39761-233-201

Rimsha Naz *41761-233-202

Humair Shaheen 51061-233-203

Abida Yasmeen 53461-233-204

Sana Shafiq *49461-233-205

Tehseen Arshad 55961-233-206

Rubi Naz 58361-233-207

Aamira Bashir 54561-233-208

Amna Bibi 54261-233-209

Shahmem Bibi 50061-233-210

Nageena Bibi 50261-233-211

Kiran Shehzadi 52961-233-212

Iram Mehnaz 51861-233-213

Javeria Raza 53661-233-214

Farhana Jabeen 61261-233-215

Uzma Bibi 57261-233-216

Sobia Bibi 50061-233-217

Muneba Javed *45261-233-218

Page 197 of 203



Grade 8 Result 2012                                               Punjab Examination Commission 

Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total

ATTOCK
Zulfan Bibi 50561-233-219

Sadia Bibi 56261-233-220

Amreena Bibi 58461-233-221

Bushra Bibi 55761-233-222

Zainab Niaz Bibi 56161-233-223

Fazeilat Altaf 55361-233-224

Mubeen 52961-233-225

Uzma Batool 59061-233-226

Kausar Shaheen 45761-233-227

Rehana Bibi 41861-233-228

Saba Akhter 48161-233-229

IQRA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 

NARA

School Name :

Mishal Bashir 41361-233-230

Iqra Nayab FAIL61-233-231

Saima Majeed 45961-233-232

Sonia Naz 47161-233-233

Hajra Abdul Wahid 48061-233-234

Hajra Habib *44161-233-235

Zainab Altaf 41461-233-237

Shakeela Javed FAIL61-233-238

Shabana Bibi FAIL61-233-239

Nazreen Zafar 46361-233-240

Munaza Bibi FAIL61-233-241

Naila Raheem 38561-233-242

MUSLIM PUBLIC SCHOOL 

MARYALA

School Name :

Rimsha Khan *34861-233-243

Homaira Bibi FAIL61-233-244

Nazish Bibi *36761-233-245

Saima Bibi *40461-233-246

Ashrat Fatima FAIL61-233-247

Govt Girls High School Pind 

Sultani

Center Name :

School Name :
Noureen Bibi FAIL61-234-101

Naseem Akhtar FAIL61-234-102

Shamasa Tabassum FAIL61-234-103

AL ILAM MODEL GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL PIND SULTANI

School Name :

Nida Amna 57861-234-104

Fiza Sarwar *42961-234-105

Sumia Nawaz 62761-234-106

Asma Saireen 54361-234-107

Shaheen *35061-234-108

Laraib Fizza 48061-234-109

Bibi Humaira Siddique 51061-234-110

Umm E Habiba *41161-234-111

Nazish Sajid 47261-234-112

Iqra Batool 45261-234-113

Rameen Bibi FAIL61-234-114

Aroosa Kanwal 51061-234-115

Shazia Tabasam 59961-234-116

Safia Khatoon 59561-234-117

Aneeqa Bibi *35461-234-118

Khaleeqa Batool Dad Khanam 61461-234-119

Jawaria  Habib 43161-234-120

ALI MODEL SCHOOL THATTI 

SAYEDIAN

School Name :

Bibi Salma 49661-234-121

Bibi Shagufta *42261-234-122

Rozia Shaheen *43161-234-123

Raheela Bibi FAIL61-234-124

GGCMES RANGLISchool Name :
Nadia Mahnoor 49361-234-125

Hasrat Shaheen 51961-234-126

Shazmina Fazal RL61-234-127

Sadia Farooq 42161-234-128

Asma Bibi 44761-234-129

Maryyam Bibi 50461-234-130

Saba Azam FAIL61-234-131

Taj Bibi 49661-234-132

Tabinda Shahzadi 60461-234-133

Tehmina Abid *36961-234-134

Nadia Hasan 45361-234-135

Summaira Munir *42461-234-136

Mehwish Kainaat 52561-234-137

Memona Bibi *42061-234-138

Madeha Bibi 45761-234-139

Nazma Shaheen 50561-234-140

Aqeela Shaheen *40161-234-141

Faryal Gohar Rasool *40961-234-142

Sumbal Noureen 48361-234-143

Naheed Bibi 52661-234-144

Shumaila Parveen 51661-234-145

Rashda Bibi *41761-234-146

Tehmeena Shaheen 46161-234-147

Nazrin Bibi *41361-234-148

Irfana Bibi *39561-234-149

Qurat Ul Ain *32061-234-150

GGES GARHISchool Name :
Mehvish Hussain 53261-234-152

Sana Iqbal 52861-234-153

Laraib Bibi 50261-234-154

Saba Bibi 49861-234-155

Ulfat Parveen 51661-234-156

Nazreen Bibi 46961-234-157

Shagufta Bibi 46761-234-158

Bibi Sumaira 44861-234-159

Akhter Rehman 51261-234-160

Sumaira Parveen 46761-234-161

Aqeeba Farooq 42461-234-162

Jannat Bibi 39461-234-163

Rafia Zaman 52161-234-164

Rabia Shaheen 48961-234-165

Kanwal Khalda 43361-234-166

Afsahan Kanwal 50361-234-167

Rabia Mehreen 53061-234-168

Saima Saleem 47061-234-169

Afshan Begum 43861-234-170

GGES KALI DILISchool Name :
Sumaira Bibi 50861-234-171

Tayyba Khan 44561-234-172

Sajida Bibi *32161-234-173

GGES THATTI SYEDANSchool Name :
Rafia 46361-234-174

Merzia Zaheer *41261-234-175

Imrana Yasmeen 45761-234-176

Umm E Farwa FAIL61-234-177

Sanee Zohra *45361-234-178

Mubeena Bibi 53061-234-179

Aamra Jabeen *45061-234-180

Rabeeah Mehboob 48861-234-181

Ghazala Bibi FAIL61-234-182

Saadia Tabassam *38261-234-183

Hajra Bibi *38461-234-184

Iram Saba 42861-234-185

Ymm E Laila FAIL61-234-186

GGHS PIND SULTANISchool Name :
Aatika Yasmeen *41261-234-187

Safia Bibi FAIL61-234-188
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Sumbal Batool FAIL61-234-189

Shagufta Bibi 38861-234-190

Noureen Bibi FAIL61-234-191

Uzma Perveen 46461-234-192

Asifa Moian 49061-234-193

Yasmeen Bibi 46461-234-194

Sumayya Bibi FAIL61-234-195

Sidra Bibi *36661-234-196

Fouzia Bibi *38161-234-197

Ammara Akram *38161-234-198

Sadia Shaheen 43261-234-199

Musrat Shaheen *44361-234-200

Samavia Jabbar 61861-234-201

Qurat Ul Hain 52661-234-202

Munazza Bibi 49961-234-203

Bibi Maria *40061-234-204

Iqra Iftikhar 47061-234-205

Nadia Bibi 46361-234-206

Amna Bibi *42861-234-207

Rukhsana Bibi 47161-234-208

Umme Ammara *39561-234-209

Hifsa Noor 48761-234-210

Rehmat Khatoon 55561-234-211

Bibi Ayesha 59761-234-212

Iqra Hameed *42961-234-213

Nadia Basheer 56361-234-214

Umme Haleema *38961-234-215

Ammara Khatoon 48861-234-216

Farah Batool 54961-234-217

Naheed 51061-234-218

Munazza Amir 47261-234-219

Noureen Bibi 50461-234-220

Farhat Naseem 44661-234-221

Shanza Hameed 54261-234-222

Razia Bibi 56761-234-223

Haleema Bibi 52461-234-224

Madiha Fiaz *45961-234-225

Fareeha Afseen 48161-234-226

Sana Bahadar 53061-234-227

Umme Habiba 48761-234-228

Sehrish Bibi 50261-234-229

Mehreen Bibi *44861-234-230

Aneeta Bibi *42661-234-231

Kiran Aziz 51961-234-232

Asma Bibi *40061-234-233

Farzana Bibi 54661-234-234

Naila Nisar 43161-234-235

Zobaria Naseem 52161-234-236

Kianat Bibi 47861-234-237

Laiba Javed 55161-234-238

Kinza Jamil 55461-234-239

Maria Nawaz 46761-234-240

Fareeha Javed FAIL61-234-241

Kinza Bibi 42661-234-242

Hifza Bibi 48661-234-243

Safina Nawaz 53061-234-244

Umee Habiba 51061-234-245

Abida Perveen 46361-234-246

Sehrish Yasmeen 49361-234-247

Samina Fareed 61961-234-248

ISLAMIC SCIENCE 

FOUNDATION PIND SULTANI

School Name :

Saba Mumtaz 60661-234-249

Israt Shaheen FAIL61-234-250

Tamsila Bibi 43961-234-251

Benish Naseem *38361-234-252

Humaira Bibi *42261-234-253

Atifa Tufail *36261-234-254

Wusqa Iman E Kamil 60661-234-255

Lubna Bibi FAIL61-234-256

Umm E Salma 48061-234-257

Nazreen Bibi FAIL61-234-259

Tahmeena Zehra *44061-234-260

Noor Nisa FAIL61-234-261

SIR SYED PUBLIC SCHOOL 

PIND SULTANI

School Name :

Sadaf Jabeen 55561-234-262

Iqra Batool 44061-234-263

SUFFA MODEL ELE SCHOOL 

DK HAFIZ ABAD

School Name :

Aqsa Nisar 59061-234-264

Maria Jabeen 53461-234-265

Sumera Bibi 57161-234-266

Nadia Shaheen 55361-234-267

Rabia Khanam 56161-234-268

UMM TUL ISLAMIA PUBLIC 

GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PIND 

SULTANI

School Name :

Iqra Akhtar 53061-234-287

Amna Bibi 53861-234-288

Nishat Mustafa 48861-234-294

Sammrish Ijaz 52061-234-295

Shumaila Begum 39561-234-296

Atifa Tanveer 46361-234-297

Sughra Bibi 58061-234-299

Iqra Nisar 56161-234-300

Iqra Nawaz 39361-234-301

Saba Asghar 45161-234-302

UMMA TUL ISLAMIA PUBLIC 

GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PIND 

SULTANI

School Name :

Iqra Akhtar 53061-234-287

Amna Bibi 53861-234-288

Iqra Saif Ullah 55961-234-289

Kainat Iftikhar 47161-234-290

Iqra Naz 62661-234-291

Qurat Ul Ain 62561-234-292

Munazza Farooq 41661-234-293

Nishat Mustafa 48861-234-294

Sammrish Ijaz 52061-234-295

Shumaila Begum 39561-234-296

Atifa Tanveer 46361-234-297

Iqra Malik 54861-234-298

Sughra Bibi 58061-234-299

Iqra Nisar 56161-234-300

UMMA TUL ISLAMIA PUBLIC 

GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL RANGLI

School Name :

Iqra Nawaz 39361-234-301

Saba Asghar 45161-234-302

Maria Perveen 38061-234-303

Farhat Jamil 44861-234-304

Govt Girls High School DomailCenter Name :

School Name :
Fozia Bibi FAIL61-235-101

Amna Karam Ellahi FAIL61-235-102

Sehrish Jabeen 42361-235-104

GGHS DOMELSchool Name :
Tahira Bibi FAIL61-235-105

Fozia Sher Khan FAIL61-235-106
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Aiman Zafar FAIL61-235-107

Attia Bibi FAIL61-235-108

Rozia Iqbal FAIL61-235-109

Aqsa Munir FAIL61-235-110

Rehan Yasmeen *40761-235-111

Huma Nawab FAIL61-235-112

Sumaira Moula Dad *38461-235-113

Saira Bibi 45161-235-114

Salam Bibi *38261-235-115

Sana Bibi 40661-235-116

Nabila Ashraf 42761-235-117

Samina Naz 34261-235-118

Tasleem Akhtar *36761-235-119

Qurat Ul Hain 50461-235-120

Iqra Bibi *37061-235-121

Robina Bibi *31161-235-122

Siddique Bibi 46161-235-123

Rizwan Bashir *38661-235-124

Aneela Ijaz 43161-235-125

Sehrish Bibi *34361-235-126

Saima Bibi 42361-235-127

Misbah Khalid FAIL61-235-128

Nazia Perveen 36761-235-129

Adeel Riaz FAIL61-235-131

Nasam Akhtar FAIL61-235-133

Nadia Bibi 42861-235-134

Saida Bibi 46061-235-135

Ateeqa Arozoo 52461-235-136

Yasmeen Bibi 40461-235-137

Shamsa Abid 37561-235-138

Fazal Jan FAIL61-235-139

Shaheen Bibi FAIL61-235-140

Farnaz Bibi 37661-235-141

Nirma Ishfaq 52661-235-142

Hajra Bibi 54361-235-144

Amna Atif 43361-235-145

Umm E Habeeba 46861-235-146

Saima Sadia *39261-235-148

Sehrish Fatima 54261-235-149

Shakeela Bibi 50061-235-150

Sabeela Saeed Saba 42761-235-151

Rabia Shaheen 38461-235-152

Maria Bibi *32761-235-153

Asma Maqsood 43161-235-154

Moneeba Perveen *35861-235-155

Mariam Amanat *38261-235-156

Saliah Bibi *37561-235-157

Sima Bibi 41061-235-158

Ammara Bibi 43061-235-159

Nadia Safdar *37661-235-161

Kanwal Bibi 42461-235-162

Farah Naz 38561-235-163

Shazia Naz 41561-235-164

Sair Yasmeen 45561-235-165

Suagufta Bibi 41761-235-166

Maria Bibi 39061-235-167

Mariam Bibi 43061-235-168

Kiran Jabbar 44761-235-169

Gulshan Bibi 43561-235-170

Faheema Shafee *39561-235-171

Tahira Bibi *38561-235-172

Mobeena Bibi *34661-235-174

Tanzeela Naz *37761-235-175

Asia Shehbaz 45261-235-176

Rabia Bibi FAIL61-235-177

Shagufta Jabeen 44361-235-179

Adeela Iltaf 39861-235-180

Shaheen Akhtar 46261-235-181

Raheela Naz 45961-235-182

GGHS PINDI SARHALSchool Name :
Salma Bibi 43561-235-183

Khalida Zamman 45061-235-184

Robina Ijaz 44361-235-185

Nazma Bibi 41861-235-186

Hifz Un Nisa 48861-235-187

Maria Riaz 53861-235-188

Zarmeena Bibi 53961-235-189

Moneeba Niaz 49461-235-190

Sehra Bibi 41861-235-191

Ramsha Habib 47561-235-192

Maryam Bibi 42961-235-193

Imrana Bibi 47461-235-194

Haleena Sadia *39861-235-195

Mehmooda Sadiq *32961-235-196

Saima Bibi 43461-235-197

Saba Nadeem 48761-235-198

Alia Bibi 45661-235-199

Nadia Sabahat 49761-235-200

Fahdia Bibi 44961-235-201

Rizwana Bibi 45661-235-202

Mobeen Bibi 44061-235-203

Memoona Bibi *34161-235-204

Jameela Riaz 43461-235-205

Sadiqa Bibi 45761-235-206

Fatima Bibi 45561-235-207

Ammara Khalid 48061-235-208

Iqra Sabahat 50561-235-209

Madiha Arif 40461-235-210

Iqra Elahi *36761-235-211

Romana Raheem FAIL61-235-212

Shamsa Shaheen 48361-235-213

Hafza Bibi 45561-235-214

Samina Noreen FAIL61-235-215

Iqra Mobeen 48061-235-217

Irfana Bibi FAIL61-235-218

Rehana Bibi 45261-235-219

Sadia Tufail 47961-235-220

Kanwal Naheed 46361-235-221

Sumeeia Bibi 49361-235-222

Musarrat Bibi *42161-235-223

Sabir Un Nisa 41661-235-224

Sumeeia Bibi 39661-235-225

Maria Munawar 43061-235-226

Usra Ambreen 36861-235-227

Sumeeia Bibi *39561-235-228

Salma Bibi 46461-235-229

Irshana Bibi 49461-235-230

Samina Bibi 53361-235-231

IQRA BOYS SECONDARY 

SCHOOL DOMEL

School Name :

Moqadis Aziz 44861-235-232

Faiza Javid 43861-235-233

Sobia Ijaz 43561-235-234

Saliah Mumtaz 51261-235-235

Humera Dad *44461-235-236

Bukhtawar Karamat 48961-235-237

Rafiah Aziz 46961-235-238

Aneela Waqar 55561-235-239

Saman Nazeer 56861-235-240

Khudeja Bibi *37461-235-241

Iqra Bibi *39861-235-242

Page 200 of 203



Grade 8 Result 2012                                               Punjab Examination Commission 

Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total Roll No Candidate Name Total

ATTOCK
Aqsa Bibi 40661-235-243

Asmaa Noor *35661-235-244

Salma Bibi 44661-235-245

Meryum Bibi 46561-235-246

SIR SYED PUBLIC SCHOOL 

DOMEL

School Name :

Sehrish Arbab 51661-235-247

Tehmeena Kosar 52761-235-248

Iqra Jabeen 46761-235-249

Maria Kalsoom FAIL61-235-250

UMM TUL ISLAMIA PUBLIC 

GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PINDI 

SARHAL

School Name :

Rabia Tasleem 35861-235-251

Sadia Habib 36161-235-252

Muneeba Bibi 36061-235-259

Aalia Shaheen 36961-235-261

Hajra Bibi 38361-235-262

UMMA TUL ISLAMIA PUBLIC 

GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PINDI 

SARHAL

School Name :

Muneeba Bibi 36061-235-259

Lariab Jannat Ul Baqqee 38561-235-260

Aalia Shaheen 36961-235-261

Hajra Bibi 38361-235-262

Govt Girls High School MathialCenter Name :

School Name :
Azra Shokat 35561-236-101

Uzma Sana FAIL61-236-102

Mariam Fatima *31461-236-103

Shaheen Akhter FAIL61-236-104

Faria Javed 44561-236-105

Kainat Kishwer 39061-236-106

Madiha Bibi 43861-236-107

Shazeena 39361-236-108

FAUJI FOUNDATION MODEL 

SCHOOL BASAL

School Name :

Nimra Aslam 49861-236-109

Iqra Imtiaz 55361-236-110

Iqra Bibi 53061-236-111

Sehrish Fatima 49861-236-112

Maryam Naz 52861-236-113

Fatima Bibi 49061-236-114

Iqra Bibi 55661-236-115

Misbah Nawaz 55861-236-116

Eeraj Huma 58461-236-117

Noor Ul Huda 61361-236-118

Shazia Nazir 42361-236-119

Beenish Mumtaz 40661-236-120

Imama Abbas 48361-236-121

Hajra Kulsoom 48561-236-122

Sehar Anjum 52861-236-123

Zewaqar Fatima 68061-236-124

Saba Ambreen 45561-236-125

GGES CHHAJI MARSchool Name :
Samina Bibi 34661-236-126

Irshad Begum 41661-236-127

Ambreen Bibi 37861-236-128

Nadia Bibi 36461-236-129

Maria Bibi 48861-236-130

Komal Bibi 37061-236-131

Amreen Bibi 34061-236-132

Iqra Bibi 42661-236-133

Maria Iram 30461-236-135

Shaista Iram 30761-236-136

Medeha Bibi 36561-236-137

Bibi Anam 36961-236-138

Rabia Akram 34761-236-139

GGHS MATHIALSchool Name :
Ayesha Kanwal 46861-236-140

Aqsa Ahmed 47261-236-141

Ajzia Niaz *32361-236-142

Fareha Niaz FAIL61-236-143

Faria Ahmed *36361-236-144

Hina Batool *35161-236-145

Humaira Afzal 41661-236-147

Iqra Shaheen FAIL61-236-148

Iqra Khalid FAIL61-236-149

Imama Kaneez *35661-236-150

Ifra Bibi 41461-236-151

Iqra Sadia *37161-236-152

Maria Bibi FAIL61-236-153

Maryam Batool FAIL61-236-154

Naila Khatoon 51861-236-155

Noshaba Akbar 53061-236-156

Nadia Zainab 47061-236-157

Rubab Zia 52661-236-158

Razia Batool *42061-236-159

Sadaf Afzal *37561-236-160

Sumaira Aziz FAIL61-236-161

Sana Bibi *36261-236-162

Sundas Nazir FAIL61-236-163

Saman Maqsood 50461-236-164

Sadia Bibi 45961-236-165

Sania Bibi *41661-236-166

Saira Bibi 43461-236-167

Sania Bibi *41561-236-168

Sehrish Naz *41861-236-169

Tania Shaheen 47861-236-170

Um E Aiman 48861-236-171

Yousra Mushtaq *41161-236-172

Zarnab Kousar FAIL61-236-173

SIR SYED PUBLIC SCHOOL 

MITHIAL

School Name :

Maryam Batool 53761-236-174

Munazza Bibi 54261-236-175

Sidra Bibi 52261-236-176

Faiza Masoud *38661-236-177

Zainab Bibi 50161-236-178

Bibi Sumairan *39661-236-179

Zobia Jabeen 52261-236-180

Kainat Fatima 50661-236-181

Wareesha Ali 50261-236-182

Govt Girls High School BasalCenter Name :

School Name :
Aliza Batool FAIL61-237-101

GGES GHARBI BASALSchool Name :
Hina Aman 56461-237-102

Shomaila Kousar *39761-237-103

Wajeeha Ameer 51661-237-104

Sadia Jabbar 41861-237-105

Umara Bibi 61461-237-106

Memoona Bibi 51761-237-108

Hajra Bibi *38661-237-109

Fouzia Bibi 42861-237-110

Nazma Bibi *37461-237-111

Khansa Najeeb 45461-237-112

Memona Bibi *34961-237-113

Bushra Bibi FAIL61-237-114

Nazia Bibi FAIL61-237-115

Robi Niazi 44461-237-116
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Rabia Bibi *39361-237-117

Marwa Ameer 46261-237-118

Maryum Batool 49761-237-120

Humaira Bibi *41161-237-121

Anum Shaheen 47761-237-122

Zobia Bibi 44861-237-123

Saira Khatoon *41661-237-124

Mahzoona Areej *38861-237-125

Tayyaba Bibi *39761-237-126

GGHSS BASALSchool Name :
Uzma Shaheen 43561-237-127

Aqsa Bibi 48761-237-128

Kinza Mehboob 45561-237-129

Hania Iqbal 45561-237-130

Mehvish Shehnaz 44761-237-131

Sidra Batool 43861-237-132

Zartasha Razaq 41461-237-133

Sana Changraiz 47861-237-134

Afsana Bibi *38161-237-135

Kiran Nawaz 41861-237-136

Saba Noor 44161-237-137

Asma Ameer 51761-237-138

Aalia Bibi 47261-237-139

Bisma Eman 52561-237-140

Sania Fiaz 43961-237-141

Robina Akhtar *35661-237-142

Lubna Javaid 56161-237-143

Nargis Shaheen 47261-237-144

Amara Zafar *36461-237-145

Aqsa Ali *41261-237-146

Sughra Bibi 42361-237-147

Maria Iram 51161-237-148

Hajra Bibi 46261-237-149

Maria Bibi 46961-237-150

Lubna Fazal Khan *35161-237-151

Saba Shehzadi *42061-237-152

Nazish Iram 47061-237-153

Asmara Zafar 45461-237-154

Iqra Bibi 43161-237-155

Misbah Batool 47961-237-156

Ume Aimen 53761-237-157

Mamona Hashim *38561-237-158

Tasmia Ahmed 43161-237-159

Iqra Shehzadi *42061-237-160

Bushra Khatoon 55661-237-161

MUSLIM CADET ELE SCHOOL 

BASAL

School Name :

Sobia Bibi 55261-237-162

Sadia Mehboob 50361-237-163

Iqra Naz 57961-237-164

Afsa Ghayyour 41661-237-165

Afshan Rauf *43161-237-166

Anila Akram 42261-237-167

PAK ACADEMY SCHOOL BASALSchool Name :
Munaza Shafiq 45161-237-168

Fiza Rubbab 40261-237-169

Maria Niaz 47061-237-170

Mehr Un Nisa 44361-237-171

Amina Bibi 43561-237-172

Attia Khatoon *42561-237-173

Sitara Jabeen FAIL61-237-174

Arifa Bibi *39561-237-175

Saba Naz *37861-237-176

Marriyum Ikhlaq 43061-237-177

QUAID E AZAM PUBLIC 

SCHOOL BASAL

School Name :

Maryum Nisa *35761-237-178

Furhana Shaheen 47661-237-179

Ayesha Sadiqa 52561-237-180

Nidah Mumtaz 47661-237-181

Kainat Bibi 42061-237-182

Aamira Babar 41361-237-183

Javaria Kalsoom *34961-237-184

Arooba Tufail FAIL61-237-185

Govt Girls High School KhundaCenter Name :

School Name :
Majeeda Parveen FAIL61-238-101

Yasmeen Bibi FAIL61-238-102

Tahira Bibi FAIL61-238-103

Asma Bibi *41861-238-104

Naila Shahzadi FAIL61-238-105

Zanib Bibi FAIL61-238-106

Shazia Bibi FAIL61-238-107

Shabnm Bibi FAIL61-238-108

Saira Bibi FAIL61-238-110

AL WAHID PUBLIC MODEL 

SCHOOL CHAUNTRA

School Name :

Sana Bibi FAIL61-238-111

Naila Parveen 44861-238-112

Bibi Rizwana *43661-238-113

Samina Bibi *38661-238-114

Rafia Bibi *36561-238-115

Sandal Shaheen *35761-238-116

Fareeha Mubeen *33161-238-117

Jawairia Niaz FAIL61-238-118

Adeeba Sultan *36261-238-119

Bibi Khadija *34161-238-120

Nadia Kalsoom *38261-238-121

Shehla Bibi *36661-238-122

Bibi Sumia FAIL61-238-123

Sehrish Bibi 45461-238-124

Sobia Naz FAIL61-238-125

GGES KAMAL PUR SHER JANGSchool Name :
Fariha Bibi FAIL61-238-126

Suria Bibi FAIL61-238-127

Raheela Bibi *38561-238-128

Gulshan Basheer *33861-238-129

Farhana Bibi 35861-238-130

Tahira Bibi FAIL61-238-131

Aliza Bibi FAIL61-238-132

GGHS KHUNDASchool Name :
Farmeen Bibi *37561-238-133

Sobia Bibi *39261-238-134

Naseem Akhter 45261-238-135

Rubina Bibi 44761-238-136

Sonia Bibi 36161-238-137

Mehwish Humayun *39961-238-138

Ghulam Farwa *35561-238-139

Sania Nazeer 37861-238-140

Shagufta Shaheen 41061-238-141

Tahira Naseem 48261-238-142

Sumaira Nisar *38261-238-143

Bibi Nighat *40361-238-144

Madeeha Naz *36861-238-145

Nausheen Bibi FAIL61-238-146

Kynat Bibi *38861-238-147

Rukhsana Bibi 49961-238-148

Kynat Mulazim 51761-238-149

Hajira Bibi 57861-238-150

Rabia Bibi 46061-238-151

Fatima Naheed 52761-238-152
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Amina Bibi 41261-238-153

Samina Bibi 44861-238-154

Javeria Kanwal *38561-238-155

Sania Sagheer FAIL61-238-156

Sidra Javed FAIL61-238-157

Noureena Bibi 44561-238-158

Amina Bibi 46361-238-159

Sadia Bibi 47761-238-160

Maria Khan 51561-238-161

Safina Bibi 43861-238-162

Amna Maqsood 46161-238-163

Samina Malik 52361-238-164

Rimsha Tahir 44761-238-165

Salma Bibi 49961-238-166

Bushra Safdar 59361-238-167

Hina Arshed 59261-238-168

Kanwal Mehnaz 46261-238-169

Saman Pari 54561-238-170

Iqra Shabir 59461-238-171

Robab Bibi 51561-238-172

Sumaira Bibi 50761-238-173

Hajira Bibi 47961-238-174

Maryam Jalil 56361-238-175

Tanzeela Shaheen 50461-238-176

Misbah Yasmin 43861-238-177

Nabeela Shahzadi 54261-238-178

Bibi Arfana Naz 49461-238-179

Khudija Bibi 45161-238-180

Rimsha Iram 52161-238-181

Zainab Bibi 47961-238-182

Humaira Bibi FAIL61-238-183

Nagina Shaheen 42361-238-184

Humaira Shabir 43861-238-185

Bibi Sidra 52161-238-186

Muneeba Hayyat *44661-238-187

KAINAT PUBLIC ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL KAMAL PUR 

SHERJANG

School Name :

Sana Maqsood 44261-238-189

Qurat Ul Ain 43161-238-190

MOON LIGHT ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL KHUNDA

School Name :

Nimra Bibi 44061-238-191

Bakhtawar Bibi 46861-238-192

Saira Hayat 43061-238-193

Rimshan 44261-238-194

Shazia Bibi 47461-238-195

Sidra Riaz FAIL61-238-196

QAID E AZAM MODEL SCHOOL 

KAHAL

School Name :

Arwa Batool FAIL61-238-197

Mehwish Shaheen FAIL61-238-198

Noshaba Anjam FAIL61-238-199

Anam Bibi FAIL61-238-200

Fouzia Bibi 43061-238-201

Jawaria Bibi FAIL61-238-202

Anam Bibi 41461-238-203

Nazia Kanwal *41761-238-204

Sameena Bibi FAIL61-238-205

Lubna Shaheen 40361-238-206

THE BRIGHT FUTURE PUBLIC 

SCHOOL KHUNDA

School Name :

Noor Us Saba 43561-238-207

ZAKRIA IDEAL ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL TARGAR

School Name :

Faihza Bibi 46061-238-208

Iqra Khatoon FAIL61-238-209
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